
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value

IMPORT TOTAL 2625367498947 2886276576255 5511644075202

01 LIVE ANIMALS 1081358160 979448132 2060806292

02 MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL 188919508 180650167 369569675

03 FISH & CRUSTACEAN OTR AQUTIC 2085478949 2340127472 4425606421

04 DAIRY PRODUCE B/EGGS/HONEY 12849434240 17338073939 30187508179

05 PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN,NEC 954563308 1879153834 2833717142

06 LIVE TREE PLANT  BULBROOT ETC 39199515 49692649 88892164

07 EDIBLE VEGETABLE/ROOTS/TUBERS 31896343519 42072773048 73969116567

08 EDIBLE FRUIT & NUTS 14833601701 17343953825 32177555526

09 COFFEE,TEA, MATE AND SPICES 13273021918 15136204389 28409226307

10 CEREALS 168611263794 122221061914 290832325708

11 PDT OF THE MILLING INDUSTRY 1664537459 1451400734 3115938193

12 OIL SEEDS & OLEAGINOUS FRUITS 27886536868 27184835142 55071372010

13 LAC; GUM RESIN VEG SAP/EXTRACT 598698913 718114319 1316813232

14 VEG PLAITING MTRL & PRODUT NEC 195579208 770555902 966135110

15 ANIMAL/VEGETABLE FATS & OILS 136146162440 152362308101 288508470541

16 PREPARATIONS OF MEAT/FISH ETC 81341995 67266491 148608486

17 SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY 51921116776 26249660231 78170777007

18 COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS 564741639 623998949 1188740588

19 PREP OF CEREAL/FLR/STARCH/MILK 3545660157 4554677215 8100337372

20 PREP VEG,FRUIT,NUT/PLANT PART 729256651 639786625 1369043276

21 MISCELANEOUS EDIBL PREPARATION 3568136049 5239091377 8807227426

22 BEVERAGES,SPIRITS AND VINEGAR 395533310 473454792 868988102

23 RESIDUES/WASTE ANIMAL FODDER 39518774452 26042402666 65561177118

24 TOBACCO/MFC TOBACCO SUBSTITUTE 460634634 720188126 1180822760

25 SALT SULPHR EARTH/STONE/CEMENT 50429771776 71383425374 121813197150

26 ORES,SLAG AND ASH 4756107335 7209160818 11965268153

27 MINERAL FUELS, OILS AND WAXES 270511402027 326324936784 596836338811

28 INORGN CHEM;ORGAN/INORGAN COMP 17655092417 18360372512 36015464929

29 ORGANIC CHEMICALS 34502498147 38839299946 73341798093

30 PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS 10981379496 10944028844 21925408340

31 FERTILISERS 54458344271 35812943920 90271288191

32 TANING/DYING EXT DYE PIGMNT 28836676111 30529435912 59366112023

33 ESENTIL OIL;PERFUMRY/TOILT PRE 5024131506 5147288043 10171419549

34 SOAP,ORGA SURFACE-ACTIVE AGENT 7511197873 8275450203 15786648076

35 ALBUMINOIDAL SUBS STARCH GLUE 4398957711 4328951644 8727909355

36 EXPLOSIVE PYROTECHNIC PRODUCTS 63090677 223982833 287073510

37 PHOTOGRAPHIC/CINEMATOGRA GOODS 817440704 1160765711 1978206415

38 MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCT 29015171416 27748665295 56763836711

39 PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF 90192124127 101267434674 191459558801

40 RUBBER AND ARTICLES THEREOF 15410791415 15446203106 30856994521

41 RAW HIDES AND SKINS OF BOVINE 8216488447 8804862499 17021350946

42 ARTICLES OF LEATHER/ANIMAL GUT 2077119307 1693192982 3770312289

43 FURSKINS & ARTIFICIAL FUR;MFAC 31955974 38247434 70203408

44 WOOD & ARTICL OF WOOD/CHARCOAL 6544401012 6438714787 12983115799

45 CORK AND ARTICLES OF CORK 18384379 31807371 50191750

46 MANUFACTURES STRAW/BASKETWARE 57512890 62788155 120301045

Table- 01 : Import of Commodities by Chapter (2-digit level)                                      
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(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
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47 PULP WOOD/FIBROUS CELLULO MTRL 10576451045 10710834375 21287285420

48 PAPER & P/BOARD ART OF P/PULP 30493961553 31316954409 61810915962

49 PRINTED BOOK,NEWSPAPER,PICTURE 5834473333 7056537410 12891010743

50 SILK 58739894 136330132 195070026

51 WOOL FINE/COARSE & WOVEN FABRI 771558005 2737449290 3509007295

52 COTTON 333677771920 369893844337 703571616257

53 VEGE TEXT FIBRE OTR PAPER/YARN 3066432666 2580359147 5646791813

54 MAN-MADE FILAMENTS;STRIP & TEX 56072744677 71838978879 127911723556

55 MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES 69482385360 84109796642 153592182002

56 WADDING FELT & NONWOVENS, ROPE 3153050846 4133173271 7286224117

57 CARPT OTR TEXT FLOOR COVERING 342481029 265411796 607892825

58 SPECIAL WOVEN FABRIC; TUFTED 8774463528 11572357117 20346820645

59 IMPREGNATED,COATED,COVERD/TEXT 8273159564 10947695995 19220855559

60 KNITTED OR CROCHETED FABRICS 39356146222 46157995496 85514141718

61 ART APRL CLTH ACSOR KNIT/CRCHT 1230366043 1013290355 2243656398

62 ARTCL APARL CLTH ACESOR N-KNIT 30886742567 33065869879 63952612446

63 OTR MADE UP TEXT ARTCL SET RAG 3630129698 2637149677 6267279375

64 FOOTWEAR,GAITER & LIKE; PARTS 7538883266 8508863917 16047747183

65 HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF 219991910 240113015 460104925

66 UMBRELA,SUN UMBRELA,WALK STICK 253935365 504636782 758572147

67 PREPARED FEATHR & DOWN ARTCLES 988115885 1118513560 2106629445

68 ARTCL OF STONE PLASTER CEMENT 2590354364 2500822845 5091177209

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS 4664059736 4413370244 9077429980

70 GLASS AND GLASSWARE 4112240255 4060288556 8172528811

71 NATURL/CLTURE PRL,PRCIUS STONE 257084902 440125454 697210356

72 IRON OR STEEL 110077969971 124491407599 234569377570

73 ARTICLES OF IRON AND STEEL 35441572646 46780968313 82222540959

74 COPPER AND ARTICLES THEREOF 13150514822 14008072935 27158587757

75 NICKEL AND ARTICLES THEREOF 83349266 100683708 184032974

76 ALUMINIUM  AND ARTICLE THEREOF 16882267806 18130183273 35012451079

78 LEAD AND ARTICLES THEREOF 4149901879 3481753805 7631655684

79 ZINC AND ARTICLES THEREOF 7805358896 7022959522 14828318418

80 TIN AND ARTICLES THEREOF 143682925 148519381 292202306

81 OTR BASE METAL CERMET ARTICLE 184816027 158700555 343516582

82 TOOL CUT SPON BASE METL & PART 2334939742 2475152361 4810092103

83 MISCELLANEOUS ART OF BASE METL 5024955461 5274343718 10299299179

84 NUCLEAR RECT BOIL MACH & PARTS 288329686602 311817249382 600146935984

85 ELECTRCL MACHINRY EQIPMNT PART 153275037783 226263945622 379538983405

86 RAIL/TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVE PARTS 541482590 1207068435 1748551025

87 VEHICLE OTR RAIL/TRAM ROL-STOC 76273267328 82108038986 158381306314

88 AIRCRAFT,SPACECRAFT PARTS 8033399317 3799516584 11832915901

89 SHIPS BOAT & FLOATING STRUCTUR 48245724583 80515760648 128761485231

90 OPTICAL,PHOTO,CINMA SURGI APTS 27307673048 29806603432 57114276480

91 CLOCK & WATCH & PARTS THEREOF 342126457 354409654 696536111

92 MUSICAL INSTRU,PART/ACCESSORY 27780968 40144361 67925329

93 ARMS.& AMMUMTION, PARTS & ACCE 26480773568 7980352979 34461126547

94 FURNITURE,BEDDING,MATTRESSES, 4687743936 5611772984 10299516920
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95 TOY GAME SPORT REQUI PART ACSR 1677115032 1339704242 3016819274

96 MISCELLANEOUS MFG ARTICL 13855125731 14451078244 28306203975

97 WORK ART COLECTR PIECE & ANTIQ 17184247 222699921 239884168

98 GOODS & COMMODITIES NEC 88390502 13884145 102274647
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Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value

IMPORT TOTAL 2625367498947 2886276576255 5511644075202

0101 LIVE HORSES,ASSES,MULES,HINNY 133333 10171028 10304361

0102 LIVE BOVINE ANIMALS 0 37998412 37998412

0104 LIVE SHEEP AND GOATS 308810 12658758 12967568

0105 LIVE POULTRY:DUCKS,GEESE,TURKE 1064404509 899367954 1963772463

0106 LIVE ANIMALS, OTHER 16511508 19251980 35763488

0201 MEAT BOVINE ANIMAL,FRESH/CHILL 2976514 2910260 5886774

0202 MEAT OF BOVINE ANIMALS, FROZEN 106771276 136590315 243361591

0204 MEAT SHEEP/GOAT,FRSH,CHILL/FZN 67300521 28716008 96016529

0206 EDIBLE OFFAL BOVINE ANIMALS, 1661900 4843179 6505079

0207 MEAT EDBL OFAL PLTRY FRESH/FZN 5888799 3915731 9804530

0208 OTR MEAT/EDBL OFAL FRSH,CHL/FR 14976 1523338 1538314

0209 PIG FAT FRE LEAN MEAT/PTRY FAT 4264730 0 4264730

0210 MEAT/EDIBLE/OFFAL FLOUR MEAL 40792 2151336 2192128

0301 LIVE FISH 2866813 7508883 10375696

0302 FISH,FRSH/CHLD EXCLU FISH FILT 529535171 588621600 1118156771

0303 FISH FZN EXCL FSH FILLET MEAT 649095904 421780971 1070876875

0304 FISH FILLET/MEAT FRESH/CHL/FZN 4086027 3714099 7800126

0305 FISH,DRIED,SALTD FOR HUMAN CON 789041541 1196449919 1985491460

0306 CRUSTACEANS LIVE CHIL FZN DRY 109470440 121871553 231341993

0307 MOLLUSCS,LIVE CHIL FZN DRY 1382726 180447 1563173

0308 327 0 327

0401 MILK/CREAM N/CONTAINING SUGAR 31685783 48380928 80066711

0402 MILK/CREAM CONTAIN SUGAR/SWEET 12138780087 16419788769 28558568856

0403 BUTER MILK CURDMILK W/N SUGAR 10220950 84459123 94680073

0404 WHEY CONTAINING W/N SUGR/SWET 290556318 404752896 695309214

0405 BUTER FAT OIL DERIVD FROM MILK 152639439 200557258 353196697

0406 CHEESE AND CURD 84245328 90193957 174439285

0407 BIRD EGG IN SHEL FRSH PRESRV 11876348 204231 12080579

0408 BIRD EGG NOT IN SHEL EGG YOLK 837 1951498 1952335

0409 NATURAL HONEY 129429150 87785279 217214429

0501 HUMAN HAIR UNWORKED W/N WASHED 42306900 2581022 44887922

0502 PIG,HOGS/BOARS, BRISTLE & HAIR 4115 2742 6857

0504 GUT,BLADER, STOMACHS OF ANIMAL 0 704804 704804

0505 SKIN & OTHER PARTS OF BIRDS 597158018 1626879406 2224037424

0506 BONES AND HORN-CORES,UNWORKED 25414951 55145696 80560647

0507 IVORY,TORTISE-SHELL,WHALEBONE 1395758 1279 1397037

0508 CORAL & SIMILAR MATRL UNWORKED 24148414 4223104 28371518

0511 ANIMAL PRODUCT N/HUMAN CONSUMP 264135152 189615781 453750933

0601 BULB,TUBER,TUBEROUS ROOT,CORMS 2229721 0 2229721

0602 LIVE PLANT CUTNG/SLIP MUSHROOM 29597204 44663169 74260373

0603 CUT FLOWER/BUD FOR BOUQUET/ORN 3242212 3916535 7158747

0604 FOLIAGE,BRNCH W/OUT FLOWER/BUD 4130378 1112945 5243323

0701 POTATOES, FRESH/ CHILLED 429221396 1527529 430748925

0702 TOMATOES, FRESH OR CHILLED 692907837 52751743 745659580

0703 ONION,SHALLOT,GARLIC,FRSH/CHIL 17998109132 16124638933 34122748065

0704 CABAGE,CAULIFLOWR,KAL,FRSH/CHL 301726 2990788 3292514

0705 LETTUCE,CHICORY,FRSH/CHILLED 7793328 10879516 18672844

0706 CARROTS/TURNIPS FRESH/CHILLED 79093021 11589181 90682202

0707 CUCUMBER GHERKIN FRESH/CHILL 0 137107 137107

0708 LEGUMINOUS VEGITABLE,FRESH/CHL 14398632 6299857 20698489

0709 VEGETABLE,FRSH/ CHILLED,OTR 632357137 34944337 667301474

0710 VEGETABLE UNCOOKED/COOKED FZN 4688622 3997129 8685751

0711 VEGETABLES PROVISION/PRESERVED 1039600 942231 1981831

0712 DRIED VEGETABLE,WHOLE,POWDER 75086356 76296614 151382970

0713 DRIED LEGUMINOUS VEG,SHELLED 11946827907 25729150090 37675977997

0714 MANIOC,AROWROT,SALEP,SAGO PITH 14518825 16627993 31146818

0801 COCONUT BRAZIL NUT FRSH/DRY 136548909 111875206 248424115

0802 NUTS,OTR FRSH/DRY SHELED/ NOT 1380498020 455504734 1836002754

0803 BANANA INCL PLANTAIN,FRSH/DRY 1442 679 2121

0804 DAT FIG PINAPLE MANGO FRSH/DRY 1159750094 3025055042 4184805136

0805 CITRUS FRUITS, FRESH OR DRIED 3299073451 3078682530 6377755981

0806 GRAPES, FRESH OR DRIED 1376032205 3539391955 4915424160

Description of Commodities
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Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
Description of Commodities

0807 MELON INCL WATER MELON  FRESH 1742144 1470387 3212531

0808 APLES,PEARS & QUINCES, FRESH 5364468287 5791993649 11156461936

0809 APRICOT CHERY PEACH PLUM /FRSH 3453865 1548963 5002828

0810 FRUIT, OTHER,FRESH 1650053230 733698782 2383752012

0811 FRUIT/NUT COOK OR NOT FROZEN 159585788 134943314 294529102

0812 FRUIT/NUT PROVISIONALLY PRESVD 1213017 1511071 2724088

0813 FRUIT,DRY OTR NOT COCONUT ETC 301168751 468256127 769424878

0814 PEEL CTRUS FRIT/MELON FRSH/FZN 12498 21386 33884

0901 COFEE ROASTD/DECAFEINATED/ NOT 29659323 34244392 63903715

0902 TEA,WHETHER OR NOT FLAVOURED 88108625 186777819 274886444

0903 MATE 6279257 5324190 11603447

0904 PEPPER DRIED/CRUSHED/GROUND 3007472063 3637006368 6644478431

0905 VANILLA 20109 200501 220610

0906 CINNAMON & CINNAMON TREE FLOWR 604118026 360016549 964134575

0907 CLOVE WHOLEFRUIT,CLOVES & STEM 108219516 166232173 274451689

0908 NUTMEG,MACE AND CARDAMOMS 2022784930 2296181946 4318966876

0909 SEEDS ANISE/BADIAN/CUMIN ETC. 2556151806 3236172253 5792324059

0910 GINGER SAFRON,TURMRIC BAY LEAV 4850208263 5214048198 10064256461

1001 WHEAT AND MESLIN 67303770934 57487188246 1.24791E+11

1002 RYE 10014 0 10014

1003 BARLEY 1309421 852816 2162237

1004 OATS 80994 114277 195271

1005 MAIZE (CORN) 18470187245 11381213650 29851400895

1006 RICE 82784778306 53262899337 1.36048E+11

1007 GRAIN SORGHUM 50574503 87895081 138469584

1008 BUCKWHEAT,MILLET/CANARY SEED 552377 898507 1450884

1101 WHEAT OR MESLIN FLOUR 4973297 13005409 17978706

1102 CEREAL FLOURS OTR WHEAT/MESLIN 8755046 5416473 14171519

1103 CEREAL GROAT, MEAL AND PELLETS 29769432 24261123 54030555

1104 CEREAL GRAINS OTHERWISE WORKED 2164794 424337 2589131

1105 FLOUR,MEAL & FLAKE OF POTATOES 61587990 120500280 182088270

1106 FLOUR,MEAL & DRY LEGUMINO VEGE 1645373 3564562 5209935

1107 MALT, WHETHER OR NOT ROASTED 5470592 17672228 23142820

1108 STARCHES ; INULIN 1536602089 1253393141 2789995230

1109 WHEAT GLUTEN, WHETHER/NOT DRY 13568846 13163181 26732027

1201 SOYA BEAN,WHETHER/ NOT BROKEN 21043595302 18820495169 39864090471

1202 GROUND-NUTS, NOT ROASTD/COOKED 17771388 61537458 79308846

1203 COPRA 1681645594 1721854443 3403500037

1204 LINSEED, WHETHER OR NOT BROKEN 21825658 47020434 68846092

1205 RAPE OR COLZA SEED, NOT BROKEN 3309022488 2111193579 5420216067

1206 SUNFLOWER SEEDS,BROKEN OR NOT 9146837 1104091459 1113238296

1207 OIL SEED,OTHER OILY FRUIT 427053816 598847222 1025901038

1208 FLOR/MEAL OIL SEED NOT MUSTARD 16182916 19628375 35811291

1209 SEED,FRUIT & SPORES FOR SOWING 1046272181 1566287908 2612560089

1210 HOP CONES FRESH/DRIED;LUPULIN 0 6438 6438

1211 PLANT/PART FOR PERFUM/PHARMACY 296133641 1121216490 1417350131

1212 LOCUT BEAN SEAWD SUGR BET/CANE 17887047 11999963 29887010

1214 SWEDES,MANGOLD, FODER ROOT ETC 0 656204 656204

1301 LAC; NATRL GUM, GUM-RESIN, BAL 439826563 505390103 945216666

1302 VEGETABLE SAPS AND EXTRACTS; 158872350 212724216 371596566

1401 VEG MATERIAL USE FOR PLAITING 12055763 41399525 53455288

1404 VEGETABLE PRODUCTS NEC 183523445 729156377 912679822

1502 FAT OF BOVIN ANIMAL,SHEEP/GOAT 700399 334923 1035322

1504 FAT/OIL OF FISH/MARINE MAMMALS 244511370 123095475 367606845

1505 WOOL GREASE/FATY SUBST THEREOF 7664731 11324822 18989553

1506 OTHER ANIMAL FAST/OIL/FACTIONS 83024 262599 345623

1507 SOYA-BEAN OIL/FRACTON REFINE/N 47346421459 62249926734 1.09596E+11

1508 GROUNDNUT OIL/FRACTON REFINE/N 4575980 2500332 7076312

1509 OLIVE OIL/FRACTION REFINED/NOT 82298521 65044421 147342942

1510 OTR OIL/FRACT OBTAIN FROM OLIV 197862 361399 559261

1511 PALM OIL/FRACTION,REFINED/ NOT 86271806335 87595484359 1.73867E+11

1512 SUNFLOWER/COTTON SEED OIL 237412071 192035364 429447435

1513 COCONUT,PALM KERNEL/BABASU OIL 861706825 965132365 1826839190

Fts-Imp- 5         



Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
Description of Commodities

1514 RAPE,COLZA/MUSTARD OIL FRACTIO 10410821 16029274 26440095

1515 OTR FIXED VEGETABLE FAT & OIL 70764600 75771523 146536123

1516 ANIMAL/VEGETABLE FATS/OILS 701749539 751550043 1453299582

1517 MARGRIN EDIBL MIX ANML/VEG/OIL 188095261 219776642 407871903

1518 ANIMAL/VEGETA FAT/OIL OXIDISED 104144525 83278199 187422724

1520 GLYCEROL,CRUDE;GLYCEROL WATER 153433 81125 234558

1521 VEGETABLE/BEES/INSECT WAXES 13465684 10317649 23783333

1522 DEGRAS;RESIDUES FATTY SUBSTANC 0 853 853

1601 SAUSAGES OF MEAT/MEAT OFFAL 10161952 7301579 17463531

1602 OTR PREPAD MEAT/MEAT OFFAL/BLO 60824974 48340544 109165518

1604 FISH/CAVIAR PREPARED FROM EGGS 10322611 11584594 21907205

1605 CRUSTACEAN MOLUSC OTR INVERTEB 32458 39774 72232

1701 CANE/BEET SUGAR,IN SOLID FORM 51208345511 25273242360 76481587871

1702 OTR SUGAR INCL LACTOS,GLUCOS 654896417 874033563 1528929980

1703 MOLASES FROM EXTRAC/REFIN SUGR 386150 1347817 1733967

1704 SUGAR CONFCTIONRY N/CONT COCOA 57488698 101036491 158525189

1801 COCOABEAN WHOL/BROKN RAW/ROAST 1125 427 1552

1802 COCOA SHEL HUSK,SKIN & WASTE 831 13184 14015

1803 COCOA PASTE,DEFATTED OR NOT 14568643 20965337 35533980

1804 COCOA BUTTER, FAT AND OIL. 11775917 10349760 22125677

1805 COCOA POWDR,N/ ADD SUGR/SWEET 101208985 124797084 226006069

1806 CHOCO/FOOD PREP CONTAIN COCOA 437186138 467873157 905059295

1901 MALT EXTRACT FOOD PREP FLOUR 2893460726 3930484474 6823945200

1902 PASTA COOK/STUFF OR NOT MCRONI 35190860 38840205 74031065

1903 TAPIOCA/SUBST PREP FROM STARCH 177706859 151322858 329029717

1904 PREPARED FOODS,CEREAL N/MAIZE 374996842 348200927 723197769

1905 BREAD,PASTRY,CAKE,BISCUITS ETC 64304870 85828751 150133621

2001 VEG,FRUIT,NUT & PART OF PLANTS 3156478 4395112 7551590

2002 TOMATO PREP/PRESRV N/VINEGAR 39294984 55820565 95115549

2003 MUSHROOM/TRUFLE PREP/PRESERV 14317699 24018668 38336367

2004 OTR VEG PREP/PRESR VINGR N/FRZ 71281349 58349401 129630750

2005 OTR VEG PREP/PRESRV VINEGR FRZ 140848402 156077017 296925419

2006 VEG,FRUIT/NUT PRESRVD BY SUGAR 11059153 4528892 15588045

2007 JAMS,JELY,MARMALADES,FRUIT ETC 21912678 17722070 39634748

2008 FRUIT/NUT OTR EDIBL PART PLANT 256327952 148479649 404807601

2009 FRUT/VEG JUIC UNFERMNT SUGR/N 171057956 170395251 341453207

2101 EXTRACT/ESSENCE OF COFFEE/TEA 207541677 283144325 490686002

2102 YEAST;PREPARED BAKING POWDER 331128749 512398981 843527730

2103 SAUCES AND PREPARATION THERFOR 872276456 928359923 1800636379

2104 SOUPS & BROTH & PREP THREFOR 84452853 85360904 169813757

2105 ICE CREAM/ICE CONT COCOA/ N 13335032 7723144 21058176

2106 FOOD PREPARATIONS NEC 2059401282 3422104100 5481505382

2201 WATER INCL NATURAL/ ARTIFICIAL 29883006 27179351 57062357

2202 MINERAL/AREATED WATER CONT SUG 24924915 26170607 51095522

2203 BEER MADE FROM MALT 81469021 98544231 180013252

2204 WINE,GRAPE INCL FORTIFIED WINE 12576534 35708207 48284741

2205 VERMOUTH/OTR WINE FRESH GRAPE 80811 0 80811

2206 FERMENTED BEVERAGES OTHER 744432 1163219 1907651

2207 UNDENATURD ETHYL ALCO VOL 80%+ 40143291 21114104 61257395

2208 UNDENATURD ETHYL ALCO VOL<80% 195095940 249301902 444397842

2209 VINEGR/SUBST FROM ACITIC ACID 10615360 14273171 24888531

2301 FLOUR/MEAL/PELE OF MEAT/OFFAL 6164450 2024810 8189260

2302 BRAN SHARP RESIDUES OF CEREAL 660046566 22841798 682888364

2303 RESID STARCH MFG/SIMILAR RESID 1780107769 1593647633 3373755402

2304 OILCAKE/OTR RESID SOYABEAN OIL 16223125891 8227670812 24450796703

2305 OIL-CAKE & SOLID GROUNDNUT OIL 4169 0 4169

2306 OILCAKE AND OTR SOLID RESID 5215287155 5037454988 10252742143

2308 VEG MTRL/WASTE RESIDVE BY-PRDT 1626686 0 1626686

2309 PREPARA USED IN ANIMAL FEEDING 15632411766 11158762625 26791174391

2401 UNMANUFACTURED TOBACCO; REFUSE 322389788 522829644 845219432

2402 CIGAR,CHEROT/CIGARILOS TOBACCO 65469613 136370566 201840179

2403 MANUFACTURE TOBACCO/SUBSTI OTR 72775233 60987916 133763149

2501 SALT INCL TABLESALT 1611422406 761665784 2373088190
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Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
Description of Commodities

2502 UNROASTED IRON PYRITES 4175612 708791 4884403

2503 SULPHUR OF ALLKINDS 190363026 638394345 828757371

2504 NATURAL GRAPHITE 65183077 182430769 247613846

2505 NATURAL SAND ALL KIND N/CLOURD 117749614 166737066 284486680

2506 QUARTZ(OTR NTRL SAND)QUARTZITE 338647777 437020212 775667989

2507 KAOLIN AND OTR KAOLINIC CLAYS 986918444 1123081659 2110000103

2508 OTR CLAYS,ANDALUSITE,KYANITE 1767110833 1932450350 3699561183

2509 CHALK 32094858 41774507 73869365

2510 NATURAL CALCIUM PHOSPHATES,ETC 535684853 480549353 1016234206

2511 NATURAL BARIUM SULPHATE/CARBON 40154918 51156659 91311577

2512 SILICEOUS FOSSIL MEALS & EARTH 7381706 7005466 14387172

2513 PUMICE STONE;EMERY;NTRL CORUND 271663034 436994708 708657742

2514 SLATE,ROUGHLY TRIMMED OR NOT 5833661 7250788 13084449

2515 MARBLE,TRAVERTINE,ECAUSSINE 188944184 298769373 487713557

2516 GRANITE,BASALT,BUILD/SANDSTONE 1563137163 2349064491 3912201654

2517 PEBBLE GRAVL BROKN/CRUSHD STON 5833953463 8721061819 14555015282

2518 DOLOMITE,CALCINED/SINTERED 324933888 431277791 756211679

2519 NATURAL MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 50817324 56149669 106966993

2520 GYPSUM; ANHYDRITE; PLASTERS 1597482316 2072791971 3670274287

2521 LIMESTONE FLUX FOR MFG CEMENT 2592475168 4085855472 6678330640

2522 QUICKLIME, SLAKD/HYDRALIC LIME 434772689 533877495 968650184

2523 PORTLAND/ALUMINOUS/SLAG CEMENT 29844790215 43841748612 73686538827

2524 ASBESTOS 477602233 351682950 829285183

2525 MICA INCL SPLITTING,MICA WASTE 13420327 8479034 21899361

2526 NATURAL STEATITE; TALC CRUSHED 132834186 177398703 310232889

2528 NATURAL BORATE/CONCENTRATES 1019886 0 1019886

2529 FELDSPAR,LEUCITE;NEPHELINE ETC 1307184387 2059277563 3366461950

2530 MINERAL SUBSTANCES NEC 92020528 128769974 220790502

2601 IRON ORES AND CONCENTRATES 1122231 38651 1160882

2602 MANGANESE ORE & CONCENTRATES 568354774 441263267 1009618041

2605 COBALT ORES AND CONCENTRATES 0 6397 6397

2606 ALUMINIUM ORE & CONCENTRATES 7955672 5842931 13798603

2608 ZINC ORES AND CONCENTRATES 1413945 31960 1445905

2610 CHROMIUM ORES AND CONCENTRATES 10414 51107 61521

2614 TITANIUM ORES AND CONCENTRATES 131668549 77566473 209235022

2615 NIOBIUM,TANTALUM VANADIUM ORES 110694744 52314255 163008999

2617 ORES AND CONCENTRATES,OTHER 1751 0 1751

2618 GRANULATED SLAG FROM MFG IRON 3468532968 6075143109 9543676077

2619 SLAG DROSS FROM MFG IRON/STEEL 0 425 425

2620 ASH/RESIDUE CONT ARSENIC METAL 456141232 542655948 998797180

2621 SLAG/ASH INCL SEAWEED ASH OTR 10211055 14246295 24457350

2701 COAL;BRIQUETTES OVOID ETC 12676296421 11385421677 24061718098

2702 LIGNITE/AGGLIME N EXCLUDNG JET 0 305 305

2703 PEAT,AGGLOMERATED OR NOT 417 603315 603732

2704 COKE/SEMICOKE OF LIGNITE/PEAT 14159549 205567558 219727107

2705 COAL GAS WATER GAS ETC 296265 464608 760873

2706 TAR DISTILLED FROM COAL/LIGNIT 101856441 136062046 237918487

2707 OILS & PRODUCTS OF COAL TAR 148535922 186793520 335329442

2708 PITCH & P/COKE FROM COAL TAR 27919231 27898234 55817465

2709 PETROLEUM OILS, CRUDE 16910644889 13014308684 29924953573

2710 PETRO OIL/OIL BITUM MINRL NEC 2.24929E+11 2.77691E+11 5.0262E+11

2711 PETRO GAS/GASEOUS HYDROCARBON 12123453693 17881869020 30005322713

2712 PETRO JELY;PARAFFIN WAX,ETC 451323659 394757480 846081139

2713 PETRO COKE/BITMN & RESIDUE 3118588589 5392003877 8510592466

2714 BITUMEN AND ASPHALT, NATURAL 5670623 1768375 7438998

2715 BITUMINOUS MIXTURES OF ASPHALT 3542329 6776894 10319223

2716 ELECTRICAL ENERGY 0 21632 21632

2801 FLUORINE CHLORINE BROMINE ETC 6244515 15259761 21504276

2802 SULPHUR SUBLIMED/PRECIPITATED 3660735 3120831 6781566

2803 CARBON (BLACK/ OTHR CARBON) 343066413 582613717 925680130

2804 HYDROGEN, RARE GASES 198333867 194699823 393033690

2805 ALKALI/ALKALI/RARE EARTH METAL 18098042 32497636 50595678

2806 HYDROGEN CHLORIDE 6863092 1890589 8753681
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2807 SULPHURIC ACID, OLEUM 30283656 18327180 48610836

2808 NITRIC ACID;SULPHONITRIC ACID 13533807 36963135 50496942

2809 DIPHOSPHORUS PENTAOXIDE;ETC 836136689 1479550029 2315686718

2810 OXIDES OF BORON; BORIC ACID 129060165 102398590 231458755

2811 INORGANIC ACID,OTHER 378089218 372728737 750817955

2812 HALIDES/OXIDES OF NON-METALS 9904717 9513400 19418117

2813 SULPHIDES OF NON-METAL 157273 0 157273

2814 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS/AQUEOUS SOLU 1668300 4796643 6464943

2815 SODIUM/POTASIUM HYDROXIDE 861303365 635374279 1496677644

2816 HYDROXIDE/PEROXIDE MAGNESIUM 98495655 88827580 187323235

2817 ZINC OXIDE; ZINC PEROXIDE 129459193 185684811 315144004

2818 ALUMINIUM OXIDE/HYDROXIDE 211736819 297027158 508763977

2819 CHROMIUM OXIDES AND HYDROXIDE 15017894 16360161 31378055

2820 MANGANESE OXIDES 62539256 55069641 117608897

2821 IRON OXIDE &HYDROXIDE E/COLOUR 132505137 161038309 293543446

2822 COBALT OXIDES/HYDROXIDES 3948840 19606213 23555053

2823 TITANIUM OXIDES 142692949 128853724 271546673

2824 LEAD OXIDES; RED & ORANGE LEAD 103954821 70497226 174452047

2825 HYDRAZINE/HYDROXYLAMINE & SALT 103350493 108886046 212236539

2826 FLUORIDES,FLUOROSILICATES,ETC 23076671 40184792 63261463

2827 CHLORIDE/BROMIDE/IODIDES 264077891 329056907 593134798

2828 HYPOCHLORITE CHLORITES 263835681 340107790 603943471

2829 CHLORAT/PERCHLORAT BROMAT ETC 118601330 39131473 157732803

2830 SULPHIDES; POLYSULPHIDES 113032346 151610163 264642509

2831 DITHIONITES AND SULPHOXYLATES 492810864 515181686 1007992550

2832 SULPHITES; THIOSULPHATES 288758924 327954090 616713014

2833 SULPHATE ALUM PEROXOSULPHATE 4732747258 3761261757 8494009015

2834 NITRITES; NITRATES 58052530 88423539 146476069

2835 PHOSPHINATE PHOSPHONATE 1293045601 992796698 2285842299

2836 CARBONATES; PEROXOCARBONATES 5010977662 5826298622 10837276284

2837 CYANIDE,CYANIDEOXIDE 13515508 12727455 26242963

2839 SILICAT COM ALKALIMETAL SILI 194471604 246462504 440934108

2840 BORATES; PEROXOBORATES 279758678 144158834 423917512

2841 SALT OXOMETALIC/PEROXOMETALIC 145314658 154569978 299884636

2842 SALT INORGANIC ACID/PEROXOACID 265645624 362334933 627980557

2843 COLLOIDAL PRECIOUS METAL 58107877 48519043 106626920

2844 RADIOACTIV CHEM ELEMNT/ISOTOP 54509916 72238620 126748536

2845 ISOTOPES CHEMICALLY DEFINED/N 141744 935732 1077476

2846 COMPOUNDS INORGANIC/ORGANIC 9073266 17940735 27014001

2847 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE SOLIDIFIED/N 46705718 160849596 207555314

2849 CARBIDES CHEM DEFINED OR NOT 84053223 101751868 185805091

2850 HYDRIDES,NITRIDES, AZIDES ETC 1703472 1634583 3338055

2852 COMPOUNDS INORGANIC OR ORGANIC 1021945 484590 1506535

2853 OTHER INORGANIC COMPOUNDS 1947515 2171305 4118820

2901 ACYCLIC HYDROCARBONS 199055328 193843500 392898828

2902 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONS 354277654 441358099 795635753

2903 HALOGENATED DERIVATIVE H/CARBO 569824966 598728490 1168553456

2904 SULPHONATE NITRATE/NITROSATE 38543609 53371308 91914917

2905 ACYCLIC ALCOHOL/HALOGN SULPHO 2201359523 2279117423 4480476946

2906 CYCLIC ALCOHOL & DERIVATIVES 91886601 115953583 207840184

2907 PHENOLS;PHENOL-ALCOHOLS 41471328 69328274 110799602

2908 HALOGEN SULPHONAT DERI PHENOL 15554093 16852780 32406873

2909 ETHER,ETHER ALCHL/PHENOL ETC 327099467 362118582 689218049

2910 EPOXIDE EPOXYALCHL EPOXYPHENL 10068360 19824597 29892957

2911 ACETALS/HEMIACETAL,W/OXYGEN/ N 12978 0 12978

2912 ALDEHYDES WITH OXYGEN OR NOT 457991843 354390678 812382521

2913 HALOGEN SULPHO ETC PDT ALDEHYD 3777369 5254145 9031514

2914 KETONE/QUINON OXYGN FUNC.OR NO 240054551 325975773 566030324

2915 SATURATD A-MONOCARBOXILIC ACID 2497005785 3219054568 5716060353

2916 UNSATU ACRYCLIC MONOCARBOXYLIC 804346343 911338500 1715684843

2917 POLYCARBOXYLIC ACIDS ANHYDRIDE 690927405 645004289 1335931694

2918 CARBOXYLIC ACID W/ADDL OXYGN 1064688280 1533848115 2598536395

2919 PHOSPHORIC ESTERS AND SALTS 14479137 16958110 31437247
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2920 ESTER OF OTR INORGANIC ACID 54161214 97518339 151679553

2921 AMINE FUNCTION COMPOUNDS 528321334 685323453 1213644787

2922 OXYGEN-FUNCTION AMINO-COMPOUND 2172013518 2048694707 4220708225

2923 QATERNARY AMMONIUM SALTS ETC 300652012 257812583 558464595

2924 CARBOXYAMIDE AMID-FUNC COMP 279463202 289629699 569092901

2925 CARBOXYIMIDE FUNCTION COMPOUND 838335700 406939740 1245275440

2926 NITRILE-FUNCTION COMPOUNDS 57244030 48745496 105989526

2927 DIAZO-, AZO-OR AZOXY-COMPOUND 167676708 138643407 306320115

2928 ORGANIC DERIVATIVE HYDRAZINE 7406716 9819947 17226663

2929 COMPOUND W/ OTR NITROGN FUNC 423835002 783331199 1207166201

2930 ORGANO-SULPHUR COMPOUNDS 3057764038 2652919166 5710683204

2931 ORGANO-INORGANIC COMP,OTHER 97259668 97656830 194916498

2932 HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUND W-OXYGEN 554684068 996360785 1551044853

2933 HETEROCYCLIC COMP W/NITROGEN 5055907356 5377528527 10433435883

2934 HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUNDS,OTHER 1360909528 1550076337 2910985865

2935 SULPHONAMIDCS 599858666 608669796 1208528462

2936 PROVITAMIN/VITAMIN NATURAL 2165110977 3070089824 5235200801

2937 HORMONES,NATURAL/SYNTHESIS 1368479259 1488422831 2856902090

2938 GLYCOSIDES,NATURAL/SYNTH SALT 454874350 446484031 901358381

2939 VEG ALKALOID,NTRL & THEIR SALT 216941454 255614218 472555672

2940 SUGAR CHEM PURE NOT SUCROS ETC 156176169 242542549 398718718

2941 ANTIBIOTICS 4482830505 5575962122 10058792627

2942 OTHER ORGANIC COMPOUNDS 480168053 548193546 1028361599

3001 GLAND/ORGAN ORGANOTHERAPEUTIC 88272494 150221101 238493595

3002 HUMN/ANIML BLOOD FOR THERAPEU 5399072910 5510551741 10909624651

3003 MEDICAMENT NOT FOR RETAIL SALE 31250357 38507239 69757596

3004 MEDICAMENTS FOR RETAIL SALE 4536499304 4551984078 9088483382

3005 WADDING,GAUZE,BANDAGES 171660464 189642560 361303024

3006 PHARMACEUTICAL GOODS 754623967 503122125 1257746092

3101 ANIMAL/VEGETABLE FERTILISERS 16883160 28180 16911340

3102 MINERAL/CHEMICAL FERTILISERS 11043510792 16260204018 27303714810

3103 MINRL/CHEM FERTLZR PHOSPHATIC 13446274277 7099255863 20545530140

3104 MINRL/CHEM FERTILZR POTASSIC 14712133711 2900292228 17612425939

3105 MNRL/CHEM FERTIL CONT NITROGEN 15239542331 9553163631 24792705962

3201 TANING EXT RACT OF VEG ORIGIN 284367382 310774313 595141695

3202 SYN ORGANIC/INORGA TANING SUBS 794306129 1189096324 1983402453

3203 COLORNG MATER VEG ANIML ORIGN 15417958 30398210 45816168

3204 SYN ORGANIC COLORING MATTER 17103704671 17104274779 34207979450

3205 COLOR LAKE PREP BASE ON COLOR 452494868 631591881 1084086749

3206 COLOR MATER USE AS LUMINOPHORE 2909801334 3112518828 6022320162

3207 PREP PIG/OPACIFIERS/COLOR 2158025987 2881842937 5039868924

3208 PAINT/VARNIS SYN POLYMR N/AQUA 878721386 1104681371 1983402757

3209 PNT/VIRNISH SYN POLYMR AQUEOUS 172760303 184878275 357638578

3210 OTR PAINT,VARNIS USE LEATHER 69158872 73197953 142356825

3211 PREPARED DRIERS 124742510 116537476 241279986

3212 PIG DISPERSED IN NON-AQUEOUS 467421996 441784371 909206367

3213 ARTIST STUDENT/SIGNBORD COLOR 28997634 51998232 80995866

3214 GLAZIER PUTTY,RESIN CEMENTS 343182235 370498939 713681174

3215 PRINTING WRITING DRAW/OTR INK 3033572846 2925362023 5958934869

3301 ESSENTIAL OILS 34174633 57402888 91577521

3302 MIX OF ODORIFEROUS SUBSTANCES 2563952579 2682180664 5246133243

3303 PERFUMES AND TOILET WATERS 58474013 93579960 152053973

3304 BEAUTY/MAKE-UP/SKIN PREPARATIN 1054785150 823565421 1878350571

3305 PREPA FOR USE ON THE HAIR 496990830 532514653 1029505483

3306 PREP FOR ORAL/DENTAL HYGIENE 293561427 347932309 641493736

3307 PRE-SHAVE,SHAVING/AFTER-SHAVE 522192874 610112148 1132305022

3401 SOAP;ORGA SURFAC-ACTIVE PDT 1014027700 1134054660 2148082360

3402 ORGANIC SURFAC-ACTIVE AGENT 4721469966 5176810095 9898280061

3403 LUBRICAT PREP FOR TEX LEATHER 1267958801 1367297418 2635256219

3404 ARTIFICIAL WAX & PREPARED WAX 216636838 250930695 467567533

3405 POLISH/CREAM FOOTWEAR FURNITUR 281542014 334340020 615882034

3406 CANDLES,TAPERS AND THE LIKE 4438614 10581223 15019837

3407 MODELLING PASTE OF PLASTER 5123940 1436092 6560032
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3501 CASEIN CASEINATES CASEIN 10521373 10623625 21144998

3502 ALBUMIN ALBUMINAT ALBUMIN DERI 1092493 2063476 3155969

3503 GELATIN/DERI ISINGLAS GLUE 71506491 65796357 137302848

3504 PEPTON/DERI OTR PROTEIN SUBST 8171471 4903430 13074901

3505 DEXTRINS & MODIFIED STARCHES 1013497983 1030690130 2044188113

3506 PREPARE GLUE/OTR PREP ADHESIV 1428040931 1390964378 2819005309

3507 ENZYMES; PREPARED ENZYMES NEC 1866126969 1823910248 3690037217

3601 PROPELLENT POWDERS 334 51135 51469

3602 PREP EXPLO PROPELLENT POWDR 30384517 116112790 146497307

3603 SAFETY/DETONAT FUS PRCUSION 24428444 69395261 93823705

3604 FIREWORK SIGNL FLAR RAIN ROCKT 165062 28708386 28873448

3605 MATCHE,N/ PYROTECHNIC ARTICLES 8998 0 8998

3606 FERO-CERIUM/PYROPHORIC ALLOYS 8103322 9715261 17818583

3701 PHOTO PLATE/FILM FLAT UNXPOSE 582280125 900876369 1483156494

3702 PHOTO FILM IN ROLL  UNEXPOSED 20700725 30830780 51531505

3703 PHOTO PAPER/BOARD/ SENSI UNXPO 23356452 35235342 58591794

3704 PHOTO PLATE FILM ETC N/DEV 4200492 4177642 8378134

3705 PHOTO PLAT MICROFILM NOT CINEM 7977265 9865214 17842479

3706 CINEMAFILM EXPO/DEV SUNDTRAK/N 334743 289076 623819

3707 CHEM PREP FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC USE 178590902 179491288 358082190

3801 ARTIFICIAL GRAOHT COLOIDAL ETC 187505980 186881473 374387453

3802 ACTI CRBN/MNRAL PDT ANIML BLAK 656784055 618556458 1275340513

3804 RESID LYES FROM MFG WOOD PULP 17900567 25277221 43177788

3805 GUM WOOD/SULPH TURPENTIN/T-OIL 17710676 33304892 51015568

3806 ROSIN/RESIN ACID; SPRIT/OIL 85278069 46732491 132010560

3807 WOODTAR/TAROIL/CREOSOT/NAPHTHA 4504 0 4504

3808 INSECTI RODENTICID FUNGICIDE 12011602735 9899048768 21910651503

3809 FINISHING AGENT/DYEING OF STUF 7426114521 7351051907 14777166428

3810 PICKLING PREP FOR METAL SURFAC 319615087 363198097 682813184

3811 ANTI-KNOK PREP/PREP ADDITIVES 329545415 329954651 659500066

3812 PREP RUBBER ACCELERATORS 555038348 696260143 1251298491

3813 PREP & CHARG FIRE-EXTINGUISHER 13222947 26708630 39931577

3814 ORGANIC COMPO SOLVENT/THINNER 821645604 760163979 1581809583

3815 REACTION INITIATOR/ACCELERATOR 117472978 112509724 229982702

3816 REFRACTRY CEMNT MORTAR CONCRET 466728346 422848481 889576827

3817 MIX ALKYLBNZN/ALKYLNAPHTHALENE 737574369 886176616 1623750985

3818 CHEMICAL ELEMENTS USE IN ELEC 7464156 5711495 13175651

3819 HYDRAULIC BRAKE FLUIDS 91214722 136004108 227218830

3820 ANTI-FREEZING PREPARATIONS 49978788 34784481 84763269

3821 PREPARED CULTURE MEDIA 43386420 40111138 83497558

3822 COMPOSITE DIAGNOSTIC REAGENTS 1251481516 1535418669 2786900185

3823 INDUSTRIAL MONOCARBO.FATY ACID 1092235950 947156843 2039392793

3824 PREP BINDER FOR FOUNDRY MOULD 2714111798 3290271389 6004383187

3825 RESIDUAL PRODUCT OF CHEMICAL 1295014 515561 1810575

3826 BIODIESEL & MIXTURES THEREOF,N 258851 18080 276931

3901 POLYR OF ETHYLN IN PRIMRY FORM 21002351950 19648320814 40650672764

3902 POLYMR PROPYLEN/OLEFIN PRIMARY 17858227859 19872199291 37730427150

3903 POLYMER STYREN IN PRIMARY FORM 3734643726 4958194515 8692838241

3904 POLYMR VINYL CHLORID/HALOGNATE 10821245428 11354938831 22176184259

3905 POLYMER OF VINYL ACETAT/ESTERS 837123115 930162600 1767285715

3906 ACRYLIC POLYMR IN PRIMRY FORMS 2740319368 3500472188 6240791556

3907 POLYACETL/POLYETHER/EPOXID ETC 9447350718 12435225122 21882575840

3908 POLYAMIDES IN PRIMARY FORMS 383857762 551328639 935186401

3909 AMINO/PHENOLIC RESIN/POLYURETH 2915938013 4178535784 7094473797

3910 SILICONS IN PRIMARY FORMS 1018672216 1218512445 2237184661

3911 PETRO/COUMARONE-INDENE RESINS 180210592 186920501 367131093

3912 CELLULOS/CHEM DERI.PRIMRY FORM 845676387 1028510743 1874187130

3913 NTRL POLYMR/MODIFY NTRL POLYMR 418978629 455966050 874944679

3914 ION-EXCHANGR BAS POLYMR PRIMAY 195069540 208096322 403165862

3915 WAST,PARINGS/SCRAP OR PLASTICS 289693271 285296554 574989825

3916 MONOFILAMENT IMMROD ROD,STICK 102628359 117987177 220615536

3917 TUBE PIPE/HOSES/FITTINGS PLAST 443999867 837625321 1281625188

3918 FLOOR/WALL COVERING OF PLASTIC 176981721 146935368 323917089
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3919 SELF-ADHESIVE PLATE SHEET FILM 2549209101 3345165828 5894374929

3920 PLAT,SHET,FILM,FOIL OF PLASTIC 6554688785 7502070820 14056759605

3921 PLAT,SHET,FILM,FOIL,STRIP OTR 1978801867 2464524139 4443326006

3922 BATH,SHOWR-BATH WASH-BASIN PAN 156701814 202300221 359002035

3923 ARTILCES FOR CON/PACK OF GOODS 2502529322 2575225092 5077754414

3924 TABLE/KITCHEN WARE OF PLASTIC 205810904 94399060 300209964

3925 BUILDERS'WARE OF PLASTIC NEC 58075602 172262198 230337800

3926 ARTICL OF OTR PLASTIC/MATERIAL 2773338211 2996259051 5769597262

4001 NTRL RUB BALATA GUTTA-PERCHA 600717597 384370444 985088041

4002 SYN RUB/FACTICE DERIV FROM OIL 1664816382 1615954371 3280770753

4003 RECLAIMED RUB IN PRIMARY FORM 43417718 64344161 107761879

4004 WASTE,PARING & SCARP OF RUBBER 5140339 97598 5237937

4005 COMPOUND RUB UNVUL PRIMRY FORM 109908070 43831711 153739781

4006 OTR FORM OF UNVULCANISED RUBBR 22921059 75764512 98685571

4007 VULCANISED RUBER THREAD & CORD 1009232440 993502223 2002734663

4008 PLATE SHEET ROD OF VULCAN RUBR 86701963 106790771 193492734

4009 TUBE PIPE/HOSES OF VULCAN RUBR 263400343 431844095 695244438

4010 CONVEYOR/TRANSMISION BELTS RUB 461382387 468916319 930298706

4011 NEW PNEUMATIC TYRES, OF RUBBER 8221252927 7881354477 16102607404

4012 RETREADED/USE PNEUMATIC TYRES 39227802 48180413 87408215

4013 INNER TUBES, OF RUBBER 185697680 141927278 327624958

4014 HYGIENIC/PHARMA ARTCL VUL RUB 293034987 334335195 627370182

4015 ARTC APPAR/CLOTH ACCES VUL RUB 1051028068 1212513794 2263541862

4016 ARTICLE OTR,OF VULCANISE RUBER 1324030898 1593683810 2917714708

4017 HARD RUB INCLU WAST/SCRAP/ART 28880755 48791934 77672689

4101 RAW HIDE/SKIN OF BOVINE EQUINE 206636257 68695042 275331299

4102 RAW SKIN SHEP/LAMB FRSH/SALT 8711065 1952591 10663656

4103 RAW HID/SKIN OTR FRSH/SLTD ETC 1149173 19140973 20290146

4104 TANNED/CRUST HIDE & SKIN BOVIN 1652432480 1730620284 3383052764

4105 TANNED/CRUST SKIN OF SHEP/LAMB 45181155 81366166 126547321

4106 TANED/CRUST HIDE & SKIN ANIMAL 15494081 4573219 20067300

4107 LEATR FURTR PREPARD TANN/CRUST 4753627950 5603109185 10356737135

4112 LEATR FUR PREPARD AFT TANN/CRU 185463257 39429892 224893149

4113 LEATR FUR PREPARD AFT TANN/CRU 1123289552 1153884635 2277174187

4114 CHAMOIS LEATHER;PATENT LEATHER 99828470 32828620 132657090

4115 COMPOSITION LEATHER WITH BASIS 124675007 69261892 193936899

4201 SADDLERY/HARNESS,ANY ANIMAL 4177115 7947247 12124362

4202 TRUNK, SUIT/VANITY/BRIEF-CASES 734167526 549541275 1283708801

4203 ARTICL APPAR/CLOTH ACCES LEATH 1055747378 940398573 1996145951

4205 ARTICL LEATH/COMPOSITION LEATH 282918533 195304397 478222930

4206 ARTICL OF GUT,GOLDBEATR'S SKIN 108755 1490 110245

4301 RAW FURSKINS NOT RAW HIDE/SKIN 502500 252727 755227

4302 TANNED OR DRESSED FURSKINS 0 4252073 4252073

4303 ARTCLE OF APAREL,CLOTH/FURSKIN 12493437 27316625 39810062

4304 ARTIFICIAL FUR & ARTICLES 18960037 6426009 25386046

4401 FUEL WOOD,LOG,BILET,TWIG,FAGOT 37198305 18947483 56145788

4402 WOOD CHARCOAL AGGLOMERATD/NOT 4289278 2178168 6467446

4403 WOOD IN THE ROUGH,NOT STRIPPED 3836143069 4378104793 8214247862

4404 HOOPWOOD;SPILT POLE;PILE,PICKE 680294 1387443 2067737

4405 WOOD WOOL; WOOD FLOUR 76821572 58413030 135234602

4406 RAILWAY/TRAMWAY SLEPER OF WOOD 35564588 35390477 70955065

4407 WOOD SAWN/CHIP LENGTWISE SLICE 395921222 243661712 639582934

4408 VENER SHEET/SHEET FOR PLYWOOD 345409278 447176065 792585343

4409 WOOD CONTIN/SHAPE PLAN OR NOT 4539579 1144212 5683791

4410 PARTICLE & SIMILAR BOARD\WOOD 57930998 48338878 106269876

4411 FIBREBOARD OF WOOD 1115988054 470300332 1586288386

4412 PLYWOD VENEER PANEL/LAMIN WOOD 139368741 201344233 340712974

4413 DENSIFID WOOD IN BLOCK, PLATES 72071161 105451476 177522637

4414 WOODN FRAM FOR PAINT PHOTOGRAP 9619944 20401921 30021865

4415 PACK CASE,BOX,CRAT,DRUM OF WOD 19102046 50978434 70080480

4416 WOODN CASK BARREL VAT TUBS ETC 111670 0 111670

4417 TOOL BODY,HANDLE,BROOM/BRUSH 29404965 34309194 63714159

4418 BUILDE JOINERY & CARPENT WOOD 256483335 197042520 453525855
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4419 TABLEWAR & KITCHN WARE OF WOOD 3924484 8782623 12707107

4420 WOOD MARQUETRY & INLAID WOOD 37897360 39903640 77801000

4421 OTHER ARTICLES OF WOOD 65931069 75458153 141389222

4501 CORK RAW/SIMPLY PREPARED 5491500 13318819 18810319

4502 NTRL CORK DEBACKED/ROUGH SQUAR 2378505 0 2378505

4503 ARTICLES OF NATURAL CORK 1915715 5926762 7842477

4504 AGGLOMERATED CORK AND ARTICLES 8598659 12561790 21160449

4601 PLAIT/PRODUCT OF PLAITIN MTRAL 51070597 47611031 98681628

4602 BASKETWORK WICKERWORK & OTR 6442293 15177124 21619417

4701 MECHANICAL WOOD PULP 79504284 0 79504284

4702 CHEM WOOD PULP DISSOLVIN GRADE 10155 0 10155

4703 CHEM WODPULP SODA/SULPH N/DSOL 9530054241 9472059026 19002113267

4704 CHEM WOOD PULP SULPHIT N/DISOL 60842199 83517965 144360164

4705 WOOD PULP COMBI MECHANIC/CHEMI 7395422 11403937 18799359

4706 PULP OF FIBRE/CELLULOS MTERIAL 23186607 9855513 33042120

4707 WAST/SCRAP OF PAPER/PAPERBOARD 875458137 1133997934 2009456071

4801 NEWSPRINT, IN ROLLS OR SHEETS 1139938685 1028217713 2168156398

4802 PAPER AND PAPER BOARD,UNCOATED 1000418532 945800687 1946219219

4803 TOILET OR FACIAL TISSUE STOCK 174154273 110635995 284790268

4804 KRAFT PAPER & PAPERBOARD UNCOT 4647897166 5996556936 10644454102

4805 PAPER/PAPRBOARD UNCOT ROL/SHET 2634056127 2958060014 5592116141

4806 VEG PARCHMNT GREASEPROOF PAPR 75257458 52172055 127429513

4807 COMPOSITE PAPER AND PAPERBOARD 18776144 36936447 55712591

4808 PAPER & PAPRBOARD CORRUGATED 146343345 153175042 299518387

4809 CARBON PAPER,SELF-COPY PAPER 55597110 39528594 95125704

4810 PAPER AND PAPERBOARD,COATED 12017529952 10623383082 22640913034

4811 PAPER,PAPERBOARD CELLU WADDING 2152888302 2563352636 4716240938

4812 FILTER BLOCK SLAB/PLATE,P/PULP 218445 571132 789577

4813 CIGARET PAPER NOT CUT TO SIZE 371905419 361207859 733113278

4814 WALPAPER/SIMILAR WALL COVERING 39310820 37666274 76977094

4816 CARBON-PAPER,SELF-COPY-PAPER 24193699 15908959 40102658

4817 ENVELOP,LETTER CARD,POST CARD 31346008 12712414 44058422

4818 TOILET PAPER,HANDKCHIEF,TISSUE 90780828 112747829 203528657

4819 CARTON,BOX,CASES,BAGS OF PAPER 1999466046 2209056931 4208522977

4820 REGISTER A/C BOOK PAPER/BOARD 35082572 36093106 71175678

4821 PAPER/BOARD LABEL OF ALL KINDS 3340979603 3406781382 6747760985

4822 BOBIN,SPOOL, COP OF PAPER PULP 62241696 60768337 123010033

4823 PAPER/BOARD OTR CELLU WADDING 435579323 555620985 991200308

4901 PRINTED BOOK,BROCHURES,LEAFLET 262140167 337123983 599264150

4902 NEWSPAPER,JOURNAL & PERIODICAL 11282524 10754435 22036959

4903 CHILDREN' PICTURE DRAWING BOOK 1934264 12164565 14098829

4904 MUSIC,PRINTED OR MANUSCRIPT 15353 2865 18218

4905 MAP/HYDROGRAPHIC/SIMILAR CHART 1473706 5184391 6658097

4906 PLAN/DRAWING ARCHITECTUR,ENGG 5001589118 6235630547 11237219665

4907 UNUSED POSTAGE,REVENUE STAMPS 62755406 26319958 89075364

4908 TRANSFERS (DECALCOMANIAS) 243430075 203502513 446932588

4909 PRINTED OR ILLUSTRATE POSTCARD 3558450 3308592 6867042

4910 CALENDARS OF ANY KIND,PRINTED 9012924 3201263 12214187

4911 PRINTED MATTRER,OTHER 237281346 219344298 456625644

5001 SILK-WORM COCON SUITABL RELING 10487 0 10487

5002 RAW SILK (NOT THROWN) 12871485 20467922 33339407

5003 SILK WASTE (INCLUD COCON,YARN) 3472619 6373120 9845739

5004 SILK YARN NOT FOR RETAIL SALE 7683818 4482002 12165820

5005 YARN SPUN FROM SILK WASTE 1347228 24104702 25451930

5006 SLK YRN/SPN WAST R/SAL WRM GUT 964799 3507038 4471837

5007 WOVEN FABRIC OF SILK OR WASTE 32389458 77395348 109784806

5101 WOOL, NOT CARDED OR COMBED 1293407 9412439 10705846

5102 FINE/COARS ANIML HAIR NOT CARD 2838240 17603001 20441241

5103 WAST WOOL/FINE/COAR ANIML HAIR 1677 571933 573610

5104 GARNETTED STOCK OF WOOL/HAIR 4123 2566 6689

5105 WOOL/FINE/COARS HAIR CARD/COMB 15590254 230486223 246076477

5106 YARN CARDED WOOL N/FOR R/SALE 224676970 801154268 1025831238

5107 YARN COMB WOOL NOT RETAIL SALE 254996707 839346423 1094343130
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5108 YRN FINE ANIM HAIR NOT R/SALE 36731618 443640545 480372163

5109 YRN WOOL/FINE ANIML HAIR R/SAL 44212133 24929010 69141143

5110 YRN COARSE ANIMAL/HORSE HAIR 834 6790 7624

5111 WOVN FAB CARD WOOL/FINE HAIR 90006262 286604806 376611068

5112 WOVN FAB COMB WOOL/FINE HAIR 101203857 78057712 179261569

5113 WOVN FABRIC COARSE ANIML HAIR 1923 5633574 5635497

5201 COTTON NOT CARDED OR COMBED 1.24051E+11 1.46039E+11 2.7009E+11

5202 COTTON WASTE(INCLUD YARN WAST) 52727833 16260075 68987908

5203 COTTON, CARDED OR COMBED 912965534 1306379745 2219345279

5204 COTTON SEWING THREAD RTL SALE 316739052 370991282 687730334

5205 COTTON YARN CONTAIN 85%+ WEIGH 42517233030 53589874263 96107107293

5206 C/YRN LESS THAN 85% WT COTTON 3062033084 4216448556 7278481640

5207 COTTON YARN PUT UP FOR R/SALE 148311794 138731951 287043745

5208 WOVEN FABRICS OF COTTON 85%+ 60776442961 56706381749 1.17483E+11

5209 C/FAB 85%+ 200GSM+ 69227209226 70453437868 1.39681E+11

5210 C/FAB MAN-MADE FIBRE<200GSM 7616691829 7992436899 15609128728

5211 C/FAB<85% MIX M/M/FIBRE 200+GM 21264806946 25742618588 47007425534

5212 WOVEN FABRICS OF COTTON,OTHER 3731699200 3321139328 7052838528

5301 FLAX, RAW/PROCESS TOW & WASTE 122580049 147865788 270445837

5302 TRUE HEMP,RAW OR PROC NOT SPUN 26330 0 26330

5303 JUTE & OTR TEXTILE BAST FIBRES 1803380 1429910 3233290

5305 COCONUT,ABACA RAMIE & VEG FIBR 7051710 0 7051710

5306 FLAX YARN 123892118 117624689 241516807

5307 YARN JUTE/OTHER TEXT BAST FIBR 345386374 319105621 664491995

5308 YARN OT VEG TEXT FBR PAPER YRN 1106858 3228916 4335774

5309 WOVEN FABRICS OF FLAX 2423198789 1956813107 4380011896

5310 WOVEN FABRIC JUTE/OTR TEXT FIB 23926225 16845082 40771307

5311 WOVEN FAB VEG TEXT FBR & PAPER 17460833 17446034 34906867

5401 SEWING  THREAD M/M FILA RTL/NO 6267281894 7636897291 13904179185

5402 SYNTHETIC FILAMENT YARN 16405985779 21672464487 38078450266

5403 ARTIFICIAL FILMENT YRN W/N RTL 3108829084 5534905886 8643734970

5404 SYNTH MONOFILAMENT 67 DECITEX 96511907 191330934 287842841

5405 ARTIFI MONOFILAMENT 67 DECITEX 254847 3789688 4044535

5406 MAN-MADE FILAMENT YARN FOR RTL 14685646 36452709 51138355

5407 WOVEN FABRIC SYNTH FILAMNT YRN 27593934825 33859437601 61453372426

5408 WOVEN FABRIC OF ART FILA YRN 2585260695 2903700283 5488960978

5501 SYNTHETIC FILAMENT TOW 946090415 1665247050 2611337465

5502 ARTIFICIAL FILAMENT TOW 1833866032 2048265442 3882131474

5503 SYN FIBRE COMB FOR SPINNING 8869997114 11337832516 20207829630

5504 ART STAPLE FIBRE NOT CARD COMB 5583584159 6676034626 12259618785

5505 WASTE OF MAN-MADE FIBRES 3124241 48169942 51294183

5506 SYN STAPLE FIBRE FOR SPINNING 124950763 168960975 293911738

5507 ART STAPLE FIBRE FOR SPINNING 8561416 12854303 21415719

5508 SEWING THREAD OF STAPLE FIBRE 490120537 609315233 1099435770

5509 YARN OF SYNTHETIC STAPLE FIBRE 12191212551 20656484039 32847696590

5510 YARN OF ARTIFICIAL STAPL FIBRE 2543764295 2815883026 5359647321

5511 YRN OF MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRE 96392961 60652861 157045822

5512 WOVEN FABRIC SYN STAPL FIB85%+ 9450101838 8949228241 18399330079

5513 WOVEN SYN FIBRIC CONTA<=170GSM 12279341435 13459045267 25738386702

5514 WOVEN FAB SYN FIB CONT <85%WEI 6120993396 5261819613 11382813009

5515 WOVEN FAB SYN STAPL FIBR OTR 4795594950 5492892149 10288487099

5516 WOVEN FABRIC ARTIFI STAPL FIBR 4144689257 4847111359 8991800616

5601 WADDING TEXT MTRL FIBRE<=5MM 511565183 767369993 1278935176

5602 FELT IMPREGNATED COATED,COVERD 105858830 160385816 266244646

5603 NONWOVEN,IMPREGNATED,COAT,COVE 1408498261 1518121325 2926619586

5604 RUBBER THREAD CORD TEXTIL YARN 320914375 435717398 756631773

5605 METALISED TEXTIL YARN,OR STRIP 189105529 187348283 376453812

5606 GIMP YRN & STRIP,CHENILLE YARN 140170401 398142789 538313190

5607 TWINE, CORDAGE,ROPE,CABLE PLAI 366201167 616236425 982437592

5608 KNOTING NETING TWINE TEXT MTRL 58984935 40433765 99418700

5609 ARTI YRN,STRIP,TWIN,CORDAGE 51752165 9417477 61169642

5701 CARPT OTR TEXT FLOOR COVERING 38771506 22693566 61465072

5702 CARPTS,WOVEN, FLOCKED N/TUFTED 116209357 48008171 164217528
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5703 CARPT TEX FLOOR COVER TUFTED 73225480 64545088 137770568

5704 CARPT TEXT FLOOR COVR TUFT/N 10357144 14438028 24795172

5705 CARPT OTR TEXT FLOOR COVER OTR 103917542 115726943 219644485

5801 WVN PILE & CHENILLE FABRIC 1219599519 2764213890 3983813409

5802 TERY TOWELING SIMILAR TERY FAB 503726101 565145150 1068871251

5803 GAUZE OTR THAN NARROW FABRICS 169969 1235352 1405321

5804 TULL OTR NET FAB, N/WOVN N-KNI 2420431111 2863252347 5283683458

5805 H-WOVN TAPESTRIE TYPE GOBELIN 24106473 23294913 47401386

5806 NAROW WOVEN FABRICS CONSI WARP 1851694987 2451948158 4303643145

5807 LABEL,BADGE SIMLR ARTICL TEXT 2375352469 2561607055 4936959524

5808 BRAIDS INTHE PIECES;ORNAMENTAL 77000409 129760697 206761106

5809 WOVEN FABRIC OF METAL THREAD 98140763 6719814 104860577

5810 EMBROIDERY IN PIECE STRIP/MOTI 106491385 115892636 222384021

5811 QUILTED TEXTILE PRODUCT PIECE 97750342 89287105 187037447

5901 TEXTILE FABRIC COATED WITH GUM 29871976 25523600 55395576

5902 TYRE CORD FAB HIGH TNACITY YRN 588706988 730880827 1319587815

5903 TEXT FABRIC,IMPREG,COATED,COVE 6311951851 8693310132 15005261983

5904 LINOLEUM, FLOOR COVERING COATI 78544 427 78971

5905 TEXTILE WALL COVERINGS 0 426 426

5906 RUBBERISED TEXTILE FABRICS 487103104 312449009 799552113

5907 TEXT FABR COAT/COVR BACK-CLOTH 139031069 384749818 523780887

5908 TEXT WICK FOR LAMP STOVE MANTL 110052 81676 191728

5909 TEXT HOSPIP & SIMILR TEX TUBIN 119740357 143799903 263540260

5910 TRNSMISN/CONVYOR BELT TEX MTRL 92116804 129531498 221648302

5911 TEX PRODCT ARTCL FOR TECH USE 504448819 527368679 1031817498

6001 PILE,INCL LONG PILE & TERY FBR 7854511910 8745905537 16600417447

6002 KNITTD/CROCHETD FBR WIDTH 30CM 2263731784 2708530961 4972262745

6003 KNITED/CROCHTED FAB WIDTH 30CM 1414115418 1343964268 2758079686

6004 KNITED/CROCHTED FAB WIDTH 30CM 2628755276 3166360482 5795115758

6005 WRAP KNIT FAB INCL. GALON KNIT 817005829 1062161725 1879167554

6006 OTHR KNITTED OR CROCHET FABRIC 24378026005 29131072523 53509098528

6101 MEN/BOY OVERCOAT,CAR-COAT,CAPE 707544 130927 838471

6102 WOMEN/GIRL OVER-CAT,COAT,CAPES 380015 190747 570762

6103 MEN/BOY SUIT,ENSMB,JAKT,TROUSR 95253506 51425919 146679425

6104 WOMEN/GIRL SUIT,ENSEMBL,JACKET 17548920 15389110 32938030

6105 MEN/BOY SHIRT KNITTED/CROCHETD 14988199 26756247 41744446

6106 WOMEN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT KNITTED 14327471 4258653 18586124

6107 MEN/BOY UNDERPANT,BRIEF,GOWNS 11898205 12405253 24303458

6108 WOMEN/GIRL SLIP,PETICOAT,BRIEF 3189680 3956826 7146506

6109 T-SHIRT SINGLET OTR VEST KNIT 128080248 174244898 302325146

6110 JERSY,PULOVER,CARDIGN,WAIS.KNI 69160060 24635330 93795390

6111 BABY GARMNT CLOTH ACESOR KNIT 47228067 164002847 211230914

6112 TRACK-SKI SUIT/SWIMWEAR KNITTD 4060323 3150852 7211175

6113 GARMNT,KNIT/CROCHETD FABRIC OF 35204 36603 71807

6114 OTHER GARMNTS,KNITD OR CROCHET 12851595 14983102 27834697

6115 PNTY HOSE TIGHT ETC OTH HOSIRY 18063455 26931480 44994935

6116 GLOVE MITN & MITT KNIT/CROCHTD 487876917 186687822 674564739

6117 OTR MADE UP CLOTH ACCESSORIES 304716634 304103739 608820373

6201 MEN/BOY OVR-CAR COAT CAP CLOAK 93509836 37931782 131441618

6202 WOMN/GIRL OVR-CAR COAT CAP CLO 15438684 52459232 67897916

6203 MEN/BOY SUIT ENSEMBL JAKT BIB 103812824 222122783 325935607

6204 WOMEN/GIRL SUIT ENSEMBLE JAKET 214583704 344053297 558637001

6205 MEN'S OR BOYS' SHIRTS N/KNIT 49965976 116677429 166643405

6206 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT NOT KNIT 15379895 6310360 21690255

6207 MEN/BOY SINGLET VEST UNDRPANTS 23930247 50029979 73960226

6208 WOMN/GIRL SINGLT OTR VEST SLIP 3734679 16499911 20234590

6209 BABY GARMNT/CLOTHING ACESORIES 52485241 28232010 80717251

6210 GRMNT FELT/N/WOVN/TEXT FABRICS 4309719 7961664 12271383

6211 TRACK SKI SUIT SWIMWEAR GRMENT 7974306 20342902 28317208

6212 BRASIER GIRDLE SIMILAR ARTICAL 242376157 303711798 546087955

6213 HANDKERCHIEFS 4594469 3514625 8109094

6214 SHAWL SCARV MUFLR MNTILAS VEIL 199949148 197349748 397298896

6215 TIES, BOW TIES AND CRAVATS 193400774 169065475 362466249

Fts-Imp- 14         



Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
Description of Commodities

6216 GLOVES, MITTENS AND MITTS 2274095 5508001 7782096

6217 MADE UP CLOTHING ACESOR & PART 29659022813 31484098883 61143121696

6301 BLANKETS AND TRAVELING RUGS 1408313398 387953958 1796267356

6302 BED/TABLE/TOILET/KITCHEN LINEN 153004526 107412104 260416630

6303 CURTN INTROR BLIND/BED VLANCE 29272040 32617179 61889219

6304 FURNISH ARTICL,INCLD HEAD 94.4 228929933 389258244 618188177

6305 SACK/BAG USE FOR PACKING GOODS 130011867 122401861 252413728

6306 TARPALIN SAILS,TENT CAMP GOODS 1084721098 1234670033 2319391131

6307 OTR MADE UP ART INCL DRES PATR 203659990 239933324 443593314

6308 SET CNSIST WOVN FBR/YRN RETAIL 2402078 1147770 3549848

6309 WORN CLOTHNG & OTR WORN ARTCLE 383404841 119932598 503337439

6310 USED/NEW RAG, ROPE CORDAGE CBL 6409927 1822606 8232533

6401 WATERPRF FOOTWEAR RUBER/PLSTIC 36897133 165580040 202477173

6402 FOTWEAR SOLE/UPER W/RUBR/PLSTC 465405963 549098678 1014504641

6403 FOOTWEAR SOLES RUBER PLSTIC 81689547 110645275 192334822

6404 FOTWEAR SOLE RUBR/LATHR PLASTC 133855750 151681751 285537501

6405 OTHER FOOTWEAR 159972148 115091930 275064078

6406 PARTS OF FOOTWEAR;REMOVAL SOLE 6661062725 7416766243 14077828968

6501 HAT-FORM HAT BODIS & HOOD FELT 1165927 5923293 7089220

6502 HAT-SHPE PLAIT ASMBL STRP MTRL 1251184 3485923 4737107

6504 HAT & OTR HEADGEAR,PLAIT/ASMBL 2434359 54513 2488872

6505 HAT & OTR HEADGEAR KNIT/CROCHD 60246670 61814130 122060800

6506 OTR HEADGEAR LINE/TRIMD OR NOT 123335590 147443949 270779539

6507 HEAD-BAND LINNG COVR HAT FOUND 31558180 21391207 52949387

6601 UMBRELLAS AND SUN UMBRELLAS 181600507 344948369 526548876

6602 WALK-STICK SEAT-STICK WHIPS 1447516 2092972 3540488

6603 PART UMBRLA WALK STCK SET-STCK 70887342 157595441 228482783

6701 SKINS & OTR PARTS OF BIRD,DOWN 60303839 214789574 275093413

6702 ARTIFCL FLOWER, FOLIAGE, FRUIT 37772404 61351293 99123697

6703 HUMAN HAIR DRESS THINN BLEACHD 869641166 819602808 1689243974

6704 WIGS FALS BEARD EYEBROW EYELAS 20398476 22769885 43168361

6801 SETT CURBSTON & FLAGSTN NATURL 34492182 42017952 76510134

6802 WORKED MONUMENTL BUILDG STONE 264163445 330315503 594478948

6803 WORKD SLATE & ARTICLE OF SLATE 1456375 5794957 7251332

6804 MILSTON GRINDSTONE GRIND WHEEL 789810924 655249324 1445060248

6805 NATURL/ART ABRASIV POWDR/GRAIN 205045464 206119611 411165075

6806 SLAG/ROCK & SIMILAR MINRL WOOL 151535422 194665842 346201264

6807 ARTICL ASPHLT OR SIMILAR MATRL 30295680 88749010 119044690

6808 PANEL,BOARD,TILE & SMILR ARTCL 151057679 155505256 306562935

6809 ARTICL PLASTR/BASED ON PLASTR 35508251 39981597 75489848

6810 ARTICLS CEMNT CONCRT/ARTL STON 393660200 204076966 597737166

6811 ARTICL ASBESTOS-CEMNT,CELULOSE 20111138 10903257 31014395

6812 FABRICATED ASBESTOS FIBRES 81968735 94408808 176377543

6813 FRICTION MTRL & ARTCL THREOF 208693942 218514471 427208413

6814 WORKD MICA AND ARTICL OF MICA 19167764 24013646 43181410

6815 ARTICL OF STON/OTR MINRLSUBS 203387163 230506645 433893808

6901 BRICK BLOCK TILE & CRMIC GOODS 4011910 47334970 51346880

6902 REFRCTRY BRCK BLOCK TILE/CRMIC 755321451 1127092111 1882413562

6903 OTHER REFRACTORY CERAMIC GOODS 814286458 673068251 1487354709

6904 CRAMIC BLDG BRICK FLOOR BLOCK 7794784 16875738 24670522

6905 ROOF TILE CHIMNY-POT/LINR COWL 81370953 109745857 191116810

6906 CERAMIC PIPE,CONDUIT,GUTR/PIPE 490294 3969520 4459814

6907 UNGLAZ CIRAMIC FLAG PAVNG WALL 2700711055 2104102986 4804814041

6908 GLAZ CRMIC FLAG PVING WALL TIL 14910571 2147861 17058432

6909 CRMIC WARE FOR LAB/CHEMCAL USE 44297861 95626487 139924348

6910 CRAMIC SINK WASH BASIN PADSTAL 175245315 194765949 370011264

6911 TABLWARE KITCHNWARE,H/HOLD ART 21324218 14509186 35833404

6912 CRAMIC TABLE/KITCHNWARE PRCLIN 21364049 4135701 25499750

6913 STATUET OTR ORNAMNTL CRMIC ART 7207946 10575706 17783652

6914 OTHER CERAMIC ARTICLES 15722871 9419921 25142792

7001 CULLT/OTR WSTE/SCRP GLASS/MASS 34095301 46741363 80836664

7002 GLASS IN BALL,RODS/TUBE UNWORK 204883784 163787597 368671381

7003 CAST/ROLL GLASS IN SHET/PROFIL 79856997 110537514 190394511
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7004 DRAWN & BLOWN GLAS IN SHEETS 3146612 19994686 23141298

7005 FLOAT/SRFCE GRUND/PLSH GLASHET 1007705119 705420317 1713125436

7006 GLAS OF BENT,EDGE WORK ENGRAVE 25166924 34609712 59776636

7007 SAFETY/TOUGHN OR LAMINATE GLAS 580526883 494590623 1075117506

7008 MLTIPLE-WAL INSULTNG UNIT GLAS 61755966 62083456 123839422

7009 GLAS MIRROR W/NOT FRAM,RER-VIE 291597601 338499153 630096754

7010 CARBOY BOTL FLASK JAR POT GLAS 587566146 770486680 1358052826

7011 GLASS ENVELOPE,OPEN ELECT LAMP 15693765 23170335 38864100

7013 GLASWARE TABL KITCHN TOILT OFF 416738322 333281883 750020205

7014 SIGNALLING GLASSWARE & OPTICAL 160520285 193352172 353872457

7015 CLOCK/WATCH GLAS & SIMLAR GLAS 452329 781859 1234188

7016 PAVING BLOCK SLAB BRICK TILE 19584046 7707544 27291590

7017 LAB,HYGNIC/PHRMCEUTCL GLASWARE 37481128 148203950 185685078

7018 GLAS BEAD IMITATION PEARL/PREC 139997697 182215646 322213343

7019 GLASS FIBRES & ARTICAL THEREOF 386130218 389017845 775148063

7020 OTHER ARTICLES OF GLASS 59341132 35806221 95147353

7101 PEARL NATURL/CLTUR WORK OR NOT 0 232528 232528

7102 DIMOND WORK OR NOT BUT N-MOUNT 15705193 8460050 24165243

7103 PRECIOUS & SEMI-PRECIOUS STONE 11208172 912359 12120531

7104 SYN/RECONSTRUCT PRCIOUS STONE 3178756 382580 3561336

7105 DUST PWDR NTRL/SYN PRCUS STONE 88671 0 88671

7106 SLVR UNWROUGHT/SEMI-MFG/POWDR 5316389 2569692 7886081

7107 BASE METAL CLAD WITH SILVER 417 0 417

7108 GOLD UNWRUGHT/SMI-MFG/PWDR FRM 74984 34721 109705

7109 BASE METAL CLAD WITH GOLD 834 318100 318934

7110 PLTINUM UNWRUGHT/SMI-MFG/PWDR 99111 8587 107698

7111 BASE MTAL SLVR/GOLD CLAD W/PLT 3450 125858 129308

7112 WASTE & SCRAP PRECIOUS METAL 0 20442 20442

7113 ARTCL OF JWELLRY & PART THREOF 12071707 6315109 18386816

7114 ARTCL GOLD/SLVRSMITH WRE & PRT 215493 1013583 1229076

7115 OTR ARTCL PRCUS MTL/CLD W/PRCU 138429 717467 855896

7116 ARTCL NTRL/CULTURE PRL P/STONE 2324183 2672157 4996340

7117 IMITATION JEWELLERY 206504683 416172718 622677401

7118 COIN 154430 169503 323933

7201 PIG IRON BLOCK/OTR PRIMARY FOR 920970476 1903446294 2824416770

7202 FERRO-ALLOYS 1292024519 2618907922 3910932441

7203 IRON ORE FRO-PRDT;IRON 99'94% 7862673122 11738847684 19601520806

7204 FEROUS WAST & SCRP;IRON INGOTS 38798748335 38589240120 77387988455

7205 GRANULE,POWDR,OF PIG IRON 28534792 42103866 70638658

7206 IRON,N-ALOY STEEL IN INGOTS 26899388 61147 26960535

7207 SEMI-FNSH PRD IRON/N-ALOY STEL 2831271903 3853095898 6684367801

7208 FLAT-ROLL '6M>=WDTH,N/CLD,PRD 24005849004 32384494903 56390343907

7209 FLAT-ROLL PRD IRON/N-ALOY STEL 3016748215 3163164534 6179912749

7210 FLAT-ROLL,6M>=WIDTH,CLAD PRODT 11641182110 6755578604 18396760714

7211 FLAT-ROL,<6M WID,N/CLAD,PRODCT 393990437 330496239 724486676

7212 FLAT-ROL,<.6M WID N/ALOY STEEL 2172322694 2307110705 4479433399

7213 N/ALOY STL,H/ROL,WOUND COL BAR 868276212 1374348278 2242624490

7214 N/ALOY STL,FORGD,H/ROL,BAR/ROD 632637678 1607819544 2240457222

7215 IRON/NON-ALLOY STEL BAR/ROD 64313369 47051721 111365090

7216 NON-ALOY STEL,ANGLE,SHAPE/SECT 1322624017 2082915680 3405539697

7217 WIRE OF IRON OR NON/ALOY STEEL 2530899146 3265920445 5796819591

7218 SEMI-FINISH STAINLES STEL PRDT 2071687 1501368 3573055

7219 FLAT-ROLL STEEL PRODUCT 600MM+ 1766748959 2512728007 4279476966

7220 FLAT-ROL PRDT STEL WIDTH<600MM 567976952 373139545 941116497

7221 BAR/ROD H/ROLL STAINLESS STEL 9875948 5484536 15360484

7222 STAINLES STL,BAR/ROD,ANGLE 612529261 585824524 1198353785

7223 WIRE OF STAINLESS STEEL 66607884 114448767 181056651

7224 OTR ALOY STEEL,IN PRIMARY FORM 142769 0 142769

7225 FLAT-ROL,ALOY STEL,600MM+,PROD 6865237307 7267716970 14132954277

7226 FLAT-ROL,ALOY STEL,<600MM WDTH 683839783 572857462 1256697245

7227 ALOY STL,H/ROL,IR/WUD,BAR/ROD 79486591 94859651 174346242

7228 OTR ANGLE,SHAPE,ETC, ALOY STEL 957648751 844760316 1802409067

7229 WIRE OF OTHER ALLOY STEEL 55838662 53482869 109321531
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7301 SHET PIL;WELD ANGLE,IRON/STEEL 1167603632 1223403843 2391007475

7302 IRON/STEEL RAILWAY TRACK MTRL 1163111764 1619204112 2782315876

7303 TUBE,PIPE & HOLOW PRO CAST IRN 2390946717 1197708553 3588655270

7304 TUBE,PIPE SEAMLESS,IRON/STEEL 2694061882 4684064290 7378126172

7305 IRON/STL PIPE,.4M+EXE/DIAMETER 237959066 1791666514 2029625580

7306 OTHER IRON/STEEL TUBE,PIPE ETC 2398542534 3225208891 5623751425

7307 IRON/STEEL TUBE/PIPE FITTINGS 1979553896 2568398059 4547951955

7308 STRUCTURES & PARTS OF IRON/STL 8356706301 12910242952 21266949253

7309 IRON/STEEL RESERV,TANK,300L+ 1178620114 105937610 1284557724

7310 IRON STL TANK,CASK,DRUM,<300L 212014617 311673646 523688263

7311 IRON/STL LIQUEFID GAS CONTAINR 5530343670 6351950898 11882294568

7312 STRAND WIRE ROPE CABLE N/ELECT 711826422 1145199845 1857026267

7313 FENCING BARBED WIRE,IRON/STEEL 4200953 2651654 6852607

7314 CLOTH,GRILL,NETTING,IRON/STEEL 95009363 97072222 192081585

7315 CHAIN AND PARTS OF IRON/STEEL 687045421 740053357 1427098778

7316 ANCHOR,GRAPNL,PART OF IRON/STL 72175401 437833829 510009230

7317 NAIL,DRAWING PIN OF IRON/STEEL 252673309 206983495 459656804

7318 SCREWS,BOLTS,NUTS,OF IRON/STEL 2167665252 3048006564 5215671816

7319 SEWING/KNITING NEEDLE, BODKIN 66980545 101127792 168108337

7320 SPRING/LEAVES SPRING IRON/STEL 418044325 352773483 770817808

7321 IRON/STL STOVE,RANGE,COOKER 1221247512 1429210713 2650458225

7322 RADIATOR CENTRL HEATING N/ELEC 16135730 9097244 25232974

7323 TABLE,KITCHEN/H/H ARTICLE,IRON 333392188 453293598 786685786

7324 SANITRY WARE & PARTS,IRON STEL 104868057 112797738 217665795

7325 OTR CAST ARTICLE,OF IRON/STEEL 331253868 151754391 483008259

7326 OTR ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEEL 1649590107 2503653020 4153243127

7401 COPPER MATTES;CEMENT COPPER 8024225 67176 8091401

7402 UNREFINED COPPER ANODE ELECTRO 4871118 1350663 6221781

7403 REIFINED COPER ALLOY.UNWROUGHT 8575881547 7735627030 16311508577

7404 COPPER WASTE AND SCRAP 62042741 52111436 114154177

7405 MASTER ALLOYS OF COPPER 78251285 72657703 150908988

7406 COPPER POWDERS AND FLAKES 13921701 7876526 21798227

7407 COPER BARS,RODS REFINED PROFIL 900364480 1064466046 1964830526

7408 COPPER WIRE 2140404546 2658110911 4798515457

7409 COP PLATE SHET THICK EXC.15MM 586392706 846008049 1432400755

7410 COP FOIL THICK NOT EXC O.15MM 24071611 39229967 63301578

7411 COPPER TUBES AND PIPES 539571240 868988696 1408559936

7412 COPPER TUBE OR PIPE FITTINGS 72735853 51145566 123881419

7413 STRND WIRE CABL NOT ELEC INSLT 60532959 505774576 566307535

7415 NAILS TACKS DRAWING PINS STAPL 43495247 30921006 74416253

7418 TABL KITCHEN H/HOLD ARTL PARTS 6852511 3126692 9979203

7419 OTHER ARTICLES OF COPPER 33101052 70610892 103711944

7501 NICKEL MATTES OXIDE SINTER OTR 117951 0 117951

7502 UNWROUGHT NICKEL 1729932 1949521 3679453

7504 NICKEL POWDERS AND FLAKES 0 3328934 3328934

7505 NICKL BARS,RODS,PROFILE & WIRE 15498496 21564294 37062790

7506 NICKEL PLATE,SHET,STRIP & FOIL 5737321 4249327 9986648

7507 NICK TUBE PIPE & TUBE/PIPE FIT 41012378 48000806 89013184

7508 OTHER ARTICLES OF NICKEL 19253188 21590826 40844014

7601 ALUMINIUM UNWROUGHT 8047200059 7210682099 15257882158

7602 ALUMINIUM WASTE AND SCRAP 80460063 56932204 137392267

7603 ALUMINIUM POWDERS AND FLAKES 6930574 456509 7387083

7604 ALUMINIUM BARS,RODS & PROFILES 336012738 425516030 761528768

7605 ALUMINIUM WIRE 2376600784 2240587482 4617188266

7606 ALU PLAT SHET THICK EXCE 0.2MM 794274478 1051505226 1845779704

7607 ALUMN FOIL THICK NOT EXCE .2MM 2432429248 2740839940 5173269188

7608 ALUMINIUM TUBES  AND PIPES 348995199 387798204 736793403

7609 ALUMINIUM TUBE OR PIPE FITTING 17881709 99885649 117767358

7610 ALUMINIUM STRUCTURES & PARTS 288429117 272203638 560632755

7611 ALUMINIUM RESERVOIR,TANK,VATS 43674 2601933 2645607

7612 ALUMINIUM CASK DRUM CANS BOXES 514798560 660276108 1175074668

7613 ALU CONTNER FOR COMPRE/LIQ GAS 10145433 26071915 36217348

7614 STRANDED WIRE CABLE & THE LIKE 1351303389 2618732163 3970035552
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7615 TABLE KITCHEN/OTR H/H PARTS 98154172 52638620 150792792

7616 OTHER ALUMINIUM ARTICLES 178608609 283455553 462064162

7801 UNWROUGHT LEAD 4135333676 3474815748 7610149424

7802 LEAD WASTE AND SCRAP 0 1578827 1578827

7804 LEAD PLATE SHET STRP POWD FLAK 3546006 1792613 5338619

7806 OTHER LEAD ARTICLES 11022197 3566617 14588814

7901 UNWROUGHT ZINC 7739969677 6875518672 14615488349

7903 ZINC DUST, POWDERS AND FLAKES 13231310 27288833 40520143

7904 ZINC BARS,RODS,PROFILES & WIRE 49405392 104852920 154258312

7905 ZINC PLATES,SHETS,STRIP & FOIL 25277 435172 460449

7907 OTHER ZINC ARTICLES 2727240 14863925 17591165

8001 UNWROUGHT TIN 137385155 145375962 282761117

8003 TIN BARS,RODS,PROFILES & WIRE 5316910 1260779 6577689

8007 OTHER TIN ARTICLES 980860 1882640 2863500

8101 TUNGSTEN ART THROF WASTE SCRA 22204774 21206443 43411217

8102 MOLYBDENUM & ARTL WASTE & SCRP 6361239 4806144 11167383

8103 TANTALUM & ARTL INCL WAST SCRP 0 18180 18180

8104 MAGNESIUM & ARTICLE THEREOF 10890045 22503433 33393478

8105 COBALT MAT OTR INCL WAST SCRAP 1247983 1387524 2635507

8107 CADMIUM & ART INCL WASTE SCRAP 29647503 17975701 47623204

8108 TITANIUM & ART INCL WASTE SCRA 3032913 1800716 4833629

8109 ZIRCONIUM & ARTICLE WASTE SCRP 1032983 0 1032983

8110 ANTIMONY & ART INCL WASTE SCRP 108138186 87748014 195886200

8111 MANGANESE ARTICLE WASTE SCRAP 0 170090 170090

8112 BERYLIUM CHROMIUM GERMNM VANAM 2260401 1084310 3344711

8201 HAND TOOL SPADE SHOVL HOE PICK 111060635 81680533 192741168

8202 HAND SAW BLAD FOR SAW ALL KIND 93213866 99423023 192636889

8203 FILE RASP PLIER & SIM HAND TOL 138919638 214937609 353857247

8204 HAND-OPERATED SPANNER & WRENCH 179705340 215094121 394799461

8205 HAND TOOL:BLOW LANP VICE CLAMP 337710127 307323233 645033360

8206 TOOLS OF TWO/MORE FOR HAND SAW 19565554 67798182 87363736

8207 INTERCHNGBL TOOLS FOR HAND TOL 498705884 484772978 983478862

8208 KNIVES & CUTTING BLADE,MACHINE 327068525 387204983 714273508

8209 PLATE STCK TIP FOR TOOL UNMLTD 34369294 43450519 77819813

8210 HAND OPERATD MECH APL WEG 10KG 3567898 4984192 8552090

8211 KNIVE CUTTING BLAD SERATED/NOT 24547835 23116965 47664800

8212 RAZORS AND RAZOR BLADES 353556485 344706952 698263437

8213 SCISSOR TAILOR SHEAR BLADE THF 30988370 19892543 50880913

8214 OTHER ARTICLES OF CUTLERY 35410360 41344437 76754797

8215 SPOON FORK SKIMER FISH-KNIVES 146549931 139422091 285972022

8301 PADLOCK & LOCKS OF BASE METAL 864819910 695540846 1560360756

8302 BASE METAL MONT FIT & THE LIKE 1512499365 1491115986 3003615351

8303 ARMOUR/REINCD SAFES BOX DOORS 36094824 41507084 77601908

8304 FILING CABINET CARD-INDEX CABN 3900479 6883678 10784157

8305 FIT LOOSE-LEAF BIND/FILES LETR 99742632 108573841 208316473

8306 BEL,GONG & LIKE NON-ELEC,BASE 92874463 86200077 179074540

8307 FLEXIBLE TUBING OF BASE METAL 63734682 153444368 217179050

8308 CLASP FRAME BUCKL EYE EYELET 1699482700 1911473369 3610956069

8309 STOPER CAP & LID AT BASE METAL 197267199 196513691 393780890

8310 SIGN/NAME/ADDRESS PLATE METAL 22417786 31492162 53909948

8311 WIRE ROD TUBE PLATE ELEC SIMIL 432121421 551598616 983720037

8401 NUCLEAR REACTORS;FUEL ELEMENTS 287464 5136171 5423635

8402 STEAM OTR VAPOUR GENERA BOILER 4335122244 5153359897 9488482141

8403 CENTRAL HEATING BOILERS 131166023 73319107 204485130

8404 AUX PLANT STEM/CENT HEAT BOILR 758568049 6040353634 6798921683

8405 PRODUCER GAS/WATER GAS GENERAT 855591572 687309047 1542900619

8406 STEAM TURBINE OTR VAP TURBINE 2935752529 4347580938 7283333467

8407 SPARK-IGNITION/ROTA PISTON ENG 1517386991 887313512 2404700503

8408 COMPRESSION-IGNI PISTON ENGIN 3742599613 6080809632 9823409245

8409 PARTS SUITABLE SOLELY/PRINCIPL 4260882463 7012450123 11273332586

8410 HYDRAULIC TURBINE WATER WHEEL 695142 9964841 10659983

8411 TURBO-JETS TURBO-PROPLER & OTR 18726148006 7299697403 26025845409

8412 OTHER ENGINES AND MOTORS 303788091 4108104328 4411892419
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8413 PUMPS FOR LIQUIDS; LIQUID ELEV 7267632346 8086674856 15354307202

8414 AIR/VACUM PUMP GAS COMP & FAN 9550853023 11044815027 20595668050

8415 AIR CONDITIONING MACHINES 4368973131 5547608048 9916581179

8416 FURNACE BURNERS FOR LIQID FUEL 325361783 82434919 407796702

8417 INDUS/LAB FURNAC OVEN NON-ELEC 525023600 702682070 1227705670

8418 REFRIGERATORS,FREEZERS & OTHER 5135289822 5989510804 11124800626

8419 MACHINERY,PLANT LAB EQUIPMENT 4986241022 5598598816 10584839838

8420 CALENDERING/OTR ROLING MACHINE 277262096 209085189 486347285

8421 CENTRIFUGE FILT/PURIFY MCHINRY 6051292638 7239346472 13290639110

8422 DISH WASHING MACHINES 9253184931 9857031174 19110216105

8423 WEIGHING MACH INCL WEGT OPERTd 539446005 691209903 1230655908

8424 MECHANICAL APLNCES & THE LIKE 2537237082 1984175693 4521412775

8425 PULY TAKL & HOIST WINCH CAPSTN 411710647 1174360120 1586070767

8426 SHIP DERICK CRANE LIFTING FRAM 6131125099 8476183324 14607308423

8427 FORKLIFT TRUK W/LIFT/HNDLG EQP 1139233343 1153861642 2293094985

8428 OTR LIFT HNDL LOAD/UNLOAD MACH 5273437387 6195511677 11468949064

8429 SLFPRO BLDZR ANGLDZR ANGL GRDR 10187834295 8667679063 18855513358

8430 OTR MOVNG GRADNG LEVELNG MACH 4567213771 4440725142 9007938913

8431 PARTS MACH PULY TAKLE HOIST 2806962451 3193004144 5999966595

8432 AGRI HORTI/FORESTRY MACH SOIL 3390970063 2442531006 5833501069

8433 HARVESTING/THRESHING MACHINERY 424490716 355486610 779977326

8434 MILKING MACHINE & DAIRY MACHIN 41643228 234210238 275853466

8435 PRESES,CRUSHER & BEVERAGE MACH 4831553 4571984 9403537

8436 OTR AGRI HORTI POLTRY-KEP MCH 2592581235 3922928494 6515509729

8437 MACH CLEAN SORT/GRAD SED,GRAIN 3704493874 3614980208 7319474082

8438 MACH FOR MFG,OF FOOD/DRINK,OIL 3155603707 6028128266 9183731973

8439 MACHINE MAKING PULP/PAPERBOARD 2206899940 984471419 3191371359

8440 BOOK-BINDING MACHINERY 85842005 385786501 471628506

8441 OTR MACH MAKE PAPR/PULP,P-BORD 2247905919 2053130139 4301036058

8442 MACHINERY,APARATUS & EQUPMENT 527796108 715403501 1243199609

8443 PRINT MACH PLATE,CYLINDER 7963286706 8771170340 16734457046

8444 MACH EXTRUDING, DRAW TEXT MTRL 156868695 30825910 187694605

8445 MCHNE PREPARNG TXTL FIBRE;SPIN 14758030997 16563178942 31321209939

8446 WEAVING MACHINES (L00MS) 7390969181 5942556604 13333525785

8447 KNIT STITCH-BOND YARN LAC MACH 16153301102 16338697014 32491998116

8448 AUXILARY MACHINERY USE MACHINE 4149303438 3999658802 8148962240

8449 MACH FOR MFG/FINISH OF FELT 694756396 269308800 964065196

8450 H/HOLD/LAUNDRY-TYPE WASH MACH 299332239 422749235 722081474

8451 MACH WASH CLEN WRING DRY IRON 17589279708 18625114950 36214394658

8452 SEWING MACH N/BOOK SEWING MACH 10766197795 11497199674 22263397469

8453 MACH PREP TANNING/WORKING HIDE 1186525059 1371460179 2557985238

8454 CONVERT LADLE INGOT MOULD MACH 598900415 452396746 1051297161

8455 METAL ROLLNG MILLS AND ROLLS 1512950212 2640913566 4153863778

8456 MACHINE-TOOLS WORKING MATERIAL 876898402 823507112 1700405514

8457 MACH CENTRE UNIT CONSTRCT MACH 20431482 93294818 113726300

8458 LATHES FOR REMOVING METAL 263588161 295870399 559458560

8459 MACH-TOOL DRIL BOR THREAD/TAPI 700936576 354789258 1055725834

8460 MCH-TOOL DEBUR SHARP GRIN HONI 110061600 177382383 287443983

8461 MCHN-TOOL PLANING SHAPING GEAR 217811089 256987205 474798294

8462 MCH-TOOL WORK FORG HAMRING DIE 1581590106 2567972578 4149562684

8463 OTR MACH-TOOL WORK METAL/CEMEN 271478249 204466820 475945069

8464 MACH-TOOL WORK STONE CERMIC 1310382473 571163647 1881546120

8465 MACH-TOOL WORK WOOD CORK BONE 956552066 489210103 1445762169

8466 PART ACCES HEAD 84.56 TO 84.65 251615598 273942815 525558413

8467 TOOL WORK HAND PNEUMATIC HYDRC 663536066 614235173 1277771239

8468 MACH & APARATUS SOLDER BRAZING 208782910 573595272 782378182

8470 CALCULATING A/C FRANK TICK MCH 294250428 246121650 540372078

8471 AUTO DATA PROC MCH UNIT THEROF 14303497086 11179827589 25483324675

8472 OTHER OFFICE MACHINES 103719293 133343040 237062333

8473 PARTS AND ACCESORIES 1492140996 1540451729 3032592725

8474 MACH WASH CRUSH GRIND SORT MIX 7337686557 6673324962 14011011519

8475 MACH ASEM ELECT/LAMP TUBE/VALE 1180252642 652133294 1832385936

8476 AUTOMTIC GOODS-VENDING MACHINE 167558361 229030463 396588824
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8477 MACH WORK RUBER/PLASTICS/MFG 7151532940 5825676713 12977209653

8478 MACH PREPARNG/MAKING UP TOBACO 1328376362 1013658547 2342034909

8479 MCH & MECHA APPL INDIVIAL FUNC 12219364416 20883226704 33102591120

8480 MOULD BOX BASE PATRN RUBR/PLST 5802157702 5794531983 11596689685

8481 TAPS,COCKS,VALVES SIMILAR APPL 3685516102 5280615677 8966131779

8482 BALL OR ROLLER BEARINGS 1912896908 1870722837 3783619745

8483 TRANSMISON SHAFT CRANK BEARING 2514016753 2672473575 5186490328

8484 GASKET & SIM JOINT METAL SHEET 550602198 563197796 1113799994

8486 MACHINE & APPARATUS MANUFACTUR 36215657 46605828 82821485

8487 MACH PARTS,N/CONTAIN ELEC COIL 310174473 209133568 519308041

8501 ELECTRIC MOTORS GENERATOR 3938617681 5499728717 9438346398

8502 ELEC GENERATING SET,R/CONVERTR 18598502048 62522807770 81121309818

8503 PARTS ELECTRIC MOTOR,GENER SET 1033101293 7037019444 8070120737

8504 ELEC TRANSFORMER CONV INDUCTOR 17671578286 20399581108 38071159394

8505 ELECTRO-MAGNETS;AND ARTICLES 128888432 143753954 272642386

8506 PRIMARY CELS & PRIMARY BATERIE 131231697 180905034 312136731

8507 ELE ACCUMULATOR,INCL SEPARATOR 7042396694 5899017884 12941414578

8508 VACUUM CLEANERS 389812743 34010429 423823172

8509 ELETO-MECNCAL DOMESTIC APPLIAN 235282916 205028743 440311659

8510 ELECTRIC SHAVER HAIR CLIPPER 29833672 38911212 68744884

8511 ELEC IGNITION EQUIP,GENERATOR 445228133 1037732581 1482960714

8512 ELEC LIGHT/SIGNALING EQUIP,ETC 526328768 580238232 1106567000

8513 PORTABL E/LAMP DESI OWN ENERGY 675198351 672010175 1347208526

8514 INDUST/LAB ELEC FURNACE,OVEN 1136568607 1060291806 2196860413

8515 ELECT LASER/PHOTON BEAM MACHIN 616958023 766642545 1383600568

8516 ELEC STORAG WATER,IMRSN HEATER 1549677243 1848601483 3398278726

8517 TELE SETS T/PHONY,T/GRAPHY APT 47169325570 53473153789 1.00642E+11

8518 MICROPHONE & STAND THEREOF 707820624 698077749 1405898373

8519 SOUND RECORDING/REPRODUCT APPR 168628548 96632047 265260595

8521 VIDEO-RECORDING/REPRODUC APART 50595384 50963089 101558473

8522 PARTS & ACESORIES SOLELY/PRINC 12374286 3688019 16062305

8523 DISC TAPE SOLID-STATE NON-VOLA 6327728942 6112044587 12439773529

8525 TRANSMI APART RADIO-TEL,TV ETC 1082339550 394334994 1476674544

8526 RADAR RADIO NAVI AID APPARATUS 643686893 665254891 1308941784

8527 RADIO TV/P RECEPTION APPARATUS 1573896812 955320665 2529217477

8528 TV INCL VIDEO MONITOR/PROJECTR 2432330544 2576905554 5009236098

8529 PARTS TRANS RECEPTION APARATUS 2107851640 3194886710 5302738350

8530 E/SIGNAL,SAFETY/TRA EQUP,R-WAY 378346007 159825432 538171439

8531 ELECTRC SOUND/VISUAL SIG APATS 1986533315 2122314272 4108847587

8532 ELEC CAPTOR,FIXED,VARIABLE ETC 678416039 411332782 1089748821

8533 ELECTRIC RESISTOR, NOT HEATING 176384592 105440789 281825381

8534 PRINTED CIRCUITS 439680476 376105816 815786292

8535 ELEC APPRT SWITC CIRCUIT >1KV 3169803667 4189034549 7358838216

8536 ELECTRC SWITCHING,APARAT,<=1KV 2396758196 3378123371 5774881567

8537 ELEC SWITCH EQUIPED,BOARD PANL 7466917041 10906658622 18373575663

8538 PART:ELECTRIC SWITCHING,APARAT 2012351090 1712232108 3724583198

8539 ELEC FILAMNT/DISCHARGE LAMPS 2808738174 3034448909 5843187083

8540 THERMIONIC,COLD/CATHODE VALVE 416652636 697297030 1113949666

8541 DIOD,TRANSISTOR SEMI-CONDUCTOR 3341737726 3217556403 6559294129

8542 ELECTRONIC INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 878536961 826897269 1705434230

8543 ELEC INDIVI FUNCTION MACHINE 973299046 870003348 1843302394

8544 INSULATD WIRE,OPTI FIBRE CABLE 7643407385 15684769158 23328176543

8545 CARBON ELECTROD/BRUSH LAMP BAT 968684117 444473534 1413157651

8546 ELECTRICAL INSULATOR ANY MTRL 778973688 1470313226 2249286914

8547 INSULATG FITNG FOR ELEC MACHIN 288497990 400516623 689014613

8548 WASTE & SCRAP OF PRIMARY CELLS 45536257 109059170 154595427

8602 OTHER RAIL LOCOM,LOCOMO TENEDR 16415910 11603757 28019667

8603 SELF-PROPELLD RAIL/TRAM COACHE 0 23382 23382

8606 RAIL/TRAM GOODS VAN N/SELF-PRO 0 326854547 326854547

8607 PARTS RAIL/TRAM LOCOMO/STOCK 179212787 183847209 363059996

8608 RAIL/TRAM TRACK FIXTUR/FITTING 198337098 115138543 313475641

8609 CONTAINER DESIGN EQUIP CARIAGE 147516795 569600997 717117792

8701 TRACTR,EXCL RAIL STATIN P/FORM 5294541287 4603316732 9897858019
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Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
Description of Commodities

8702 PUBLIC-PASSENGER MOTOR VEHICLE 2411788838 2535432785 4947221623

8703 MOTOR CAR, OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE 16960242360 22002987693 38963230053

8704 M/VEHICLE FOR GOODS TRANSPORT 21166862637 22688850829 43855713466

8705 SPECIAL PURPOSE MOTOR VEHICLE 1887713854 1918179643 3805893497

8706 CHASSIS WITH ENGIN FOR TRACTOR 2604243507 2605271280 5209514787

8707 BODY,FOR TRACTOR,PASSENGER CAR 342643803 502126249 844770052

8708 PART,ACESORY TRACTOR,GOODS VEH 5877851187 5143953833 11021805020

8709 WORKS TRUCK,SELF-PROPEL,SHORT 65535796 91384093 156919889

8710 TANK/OTR ARMOURED VEHI,MOTORIS 104247265 222779446 327026711

8711 M/CYCLE/CYCLE,AUXILRY MOTOR 12576851535 12609056125 25185907660

8712 BICYCLE/ CYCLE, NOT MOTORISED 16230377 11435745 27666122

8713 INVALID CARRIAGE,MECHA PROPEL 137773672 42321607 180095279

8714 PART & ACCESORY OF MOTORCYCL 6057654494 5813356757 11871011251

8715 BABY CARRIAGES AND PARTS 21667862 28409447 50077309

8716 TRAILER/SEMI-TRAILERS;OTR VEHI 747418854 1289176722 2036595576

8801 BALLOON/DIRIGIBLE,GLIDER,ETC 13724 245918 259642

8802 AIRCRAFT,SPACECRAFT,LAUNCH VEH 5735533078 1858782414 7594315492

8803 PARTS,BALLON/DIRIGIBLE,GLIDER 2255772333 1910008227 4165780560

8804 PARACHUTE,ROTOCHUTE PARTS 40423024 12798923 53221947

8805 AIRCRAFT LAUNCHING GEAR,ETC 1657158 17681102 19338260

8901 CRUISE CARGO SHIPS,BARGE ETC 1459191754 17131132689 18590324443

8902 VESSEL FOR PROCE/PRESERV FISH 138799215 493983658 632782873

8903 YACHT,ROWING BOAT,CANOE,ETC 43297313 89946298 133243611

8904 TUGS AND PUSHER CRAFT 243855794 3036210017 3280065811

8905 LIGHT-VESSEL,FIRE FLOAT,ETC 11375916822 7799411010 19175327832

8906 VESSEL,INCL WARSHIP/LIFE BOAT 7035662 4448523381 4455559043

8907 FLOATING STRUCTURE,OTHER 15170121 569849368 585019489

8908 VESSEL,BREAKING UP 34962457902 46946704227 81909162129

9001 OPTIC FIBRE/BUNDLE,LENSES,ETC 493301362 414172938 907474300

9002 LENSE,MIRROR,ANY MATRL,MOUNTED 601953349 573922088 1175875437

9003 FRAME/MOUNTING,SPECT,GOGLE,ETC 305209526 359721995 664931521

9004 SPECTACLE,GOGGLE,CORRECTIVE 61452700 75320706 136773406

9005 BINOCULAR,MONOCULAR TELESCOPE 6610989 37322316 43933305

9006 PHOTO CAMERA,FLASHLIGHT, ETC 54092778 105110543 159203321

9007 CINEMATOGRAPH CAMRA,PROJECTOR 12120823 8045108 20165931

9008 IMAGE PROJECTOR,PHOTO ENLARGER 174843333 105960661 280803994

9010 APPARATUS FOR PHOTOGRAPIC LAB 26725154 46111387 72836541

9011 COMPOUND OPTICAL MICROSCOPE 205127837 145560838 350688675

9012 MICROSCOP EXCL OPT DIFRACT,APT 15833077 148708163 164541240

9013 LIQUID CRYSTL DEVICE,LASER,OHR 1755955661 2487255443 4243211104

9014 COMPASS,OHR NAVIGATIONAL INSTR 50558606 71792371 122350977

9015 SURVEYING,HYDROGRAPHIC INSTRUM 234955441 1361081051 1596036492

9016 BALANCE OF A SENSI 5CG/BETTER 51314068 79400827 130714895

9017 DRAWING,MATH,ETC CALCU,INSTRU 167798382 265468241 433266623

9018 MEDICAL,SURGICAL,DENTL,INSTRUT 5202622499 5815564034 11018186533

9019 MECHANO-THERAPY,ETC,APPLIANCE 593665725 678056288 1271722013

9020 BREATHING APPLIANCE,OTHER 36631562 110741426 147372988

9021 ORTHOPAEDIC,SPLINT,ETC,APPLIAN 606684215 670761917 1277446132

9022 APTS BASED ON X-RAY,ALPHA,RADI 3344427650 3066843995 6411271645

9023 DEMONSTRATIONL INSTRUMNT/MODEL 91187130 333939803 425126933

9024 HARDNESS,STRENGTH TEST MACHINE 588664564 678232442 1266897006

9025 HYDRO,THERMO,PYRO,ETC,METERS 135727975 196983962 332711937

9026 FLOW,LEVEL,MEASURG/CHECKG INST 954489629 2255742898 3210232527

9027 PHYSICAL,CHEMICAL ANALYSIS,INS 2464225864 3347228701 5811454565

9028 GAS,LIQUID/ELECTRICTY METER 6235180837 2850744743 9085925580

9029 TAXI.MILEO,TACHO,ETC,METERS 76686837 102360830 179047667

9030 OSCILOSCOPE,SPECTROM ANALYSER, 438424968 1148990994 1587415962

9031 MEASURING/CHECKING INSTRUMNT 860737026 1082227012 1942964038

9032 AUTO REGULAT/CONTROLING INSTRU 1274385495 926517063 2200902558

9033 PART,MACHIN,OF THIS CHAPTER NE 186077986 256712648 442790634

9101 WRIST WATCH WITH PRECIOUS META 57928160 96188118 154116278

9102 WRIST,POCKET,ETC,WATCH,OTHER 118004730 112941544 230946274

9103 CLOCKS WITH WATCH MOVEMENT 333401 286456 619857
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Table- 02 : Import Values in (4-digit level)
(Value in taka)

HS July/17 to Dec/17 Jan/18 to Jun/18 July/17 to Jun/18

Code value value value
Description of Commodities

9104 INSTRUMENT PANEL CLOCK,VEHICLE 14684 20124 34808

9105 CLOCKS,OTHER 45953561 38481545 84435106

9106 TIME OF DAY RECORDING APPARATU 7073457 11478150 18551607

9107 TIME SWITCH WITH CLOCK/WATCH 10223267 1444196 11667463

9108 WATCH MOVEMENT COMPLET ASSEMBL 999153 787394 1786547

9109 CLOCK MOVEMENT COMPLET & ASSEM 6856660 6327809 13184469

9110 COMPL/INCOMPLE WATCH/CLOCK MOV 1120048 1239782 2359830

9111 WATCH CASES AND PARTS THEREOF 44013891 25717953 69731844

9112 CLOCK CASE/SIMILAR FOR  GOODS 1299433 269419 1568852

9113 WATCH STRAP/BAND & PARTS 33257959 46934982 80192941

9114 CLOCK OR WATCH PARTS,OTHER 15048053 12292182 27340235

9201 PIANO INCL AUTO HARPSICHORD, 2065426 3626507 5691933

9202 STRING MUSICAL INSTRUMENT OTR 15210887 21504882 36715769

9205 WIND MUSICAL INSTRUMENT OTHER 270225 347047 617272

9206 PERCUSSION MUSICAL INSTRUMENT 989918 2381668 3371586

9207 MUSIC INSTRU,SOUND AMPLI,ELECT 3585843 2485760 6071603

9208 MUSICAL BOX,FAIRGROUND ORGANS 1417797 1159628 2577425

9209 PARTS/ACSR,MUSICAL INSTRU,ALL 4240872 8638869 12879741

9301 MILITRY WEAPON REVOL PISTL 2366292822 1590208485 3956501307

9302 REVOLVR/PISTL EXCL SPORT RIFLE 35659486 8125506 43784992

9303 FIREARM,EXPLOSIV CHARG OPERATD 383749464 5119066096 5502815560

9305 PART OF REVOLVER,PISTOL,ETC 84185272 578175 84763447

9306 BOMB MINE MISSIL & PART THEROF 23575737652 1262372851 24838110503

9307 SWPRD BAYONT & SMLR ARMS &PART 35148872 1866 35150738

9401 SEAT,W/NOT CONVRT INTO BED 750649362 646701832 1397351194

9402 MEDICAL,SURGICL,DENTL,FURNITRE 337841640 290841238 628682878

9403 FURNITURE OTHER & PART THEREDF 1130379297 1177918506 2308297803

9404 MATTRESS SUPPORT,BEDDING ARTIC 93087460 97755794 190843254

9405 LAMP,ILUMINATD SIGN/NAME-PLATE 881053176 1188028259 2069081435

9406 PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS 1494733001 2210527355 3705260356

9503 TOYS,OTHER;REDUCED-SIZE MODEL 560786433 500511842 1061298275

9504 FUNFAIR ART,TABLE/PARLOUR GAME 104615374 74525393 179140767

9505 FESTIVE,CARNIVAL & ARTICLES 64464624 97977534 162442158

9506 ARTICLE FOR GYMNASTICS,ATHLETI 869396973 551848601 1421245574

9507 FISHING ROD/HOOK,TACKLE,NETS 45622635 40801338 86423973

9508 TRAVEL CIRCUS/MENAGERY THEATRE 32228993 74039534 106268527

9601 WORKD IVORY BONE TORTOISE SHEL 12479917 10908037 23387954

9602 WORKED VEG/MINERAL CARV MATRL 567382021 674828350 1242210371

9603 BROOM,BRUSH,MAP,FEATHER DUSTER 238249297 256150720 494400017

9604 HAND SIEVES AND HAND RIDDLES 2275110 5131044 7406154

9605 TRAVL SET FOR PERSONAL TOILET, 21472640 25462924 46935564

9606 BUTTONS,PRESS/SNAP-FASTENR,ETC 4886267647 5077101036 9963368683

9607 SLIDE FASTENERS AND PARTS 6253712230 6669954662 12923666892

9608 BALL POINT PENS & MARKER 329578977 320439361 650018338

9609 PENCIL CRAYON & TAILOR CHAK 183362133 123865569 307227702

9610 SLATE,BOARD,W/NOT FRAMED 14951390 25289444 40240834

9611 DATE,SEALING/STAMP,HAND OPERAT 16113292 18016780 34130072

9612 TYPEWRITER ETC RIBBON,INKED, 297126053 311242875 608368928

9613 CIG LIGHTR/OTHER LIGHTER 254390468 132201848 386592316

9614 SMOKING PIPE,CIGAR/CIGAR HOLDR 1940025 1628068 3568093

9615 COMB,HAIR-SLIDE & THE LIKE 215626570 241959211 457585781

9616 SCENT/TOILET SPRAY,POWDR-PUFF 28281338 46339225 74620563

9617 FLASK VACUUM VESSEL,WITH CASE 130549023 68254857 198803880

9618 TAILOR DUMMIES & OTR LAYFINGUR 75593830 78501214 154095044

9619 SANITARY TOWELS (PADS)& TAMPON 324262879 330621710 654884589

9620 1510891 33181309 34692200

9701 PAINTING,DRAW ETC HAND EXECU 9685794 218950924 228636718

9702 ORIGI-ENGRAVING,PRINT,LITHOGRA 463090 6804 469894

9703 ORIGINL SCULPTUR/STATUARY 6929458 3736941 10666399

9704 POSTAGE OR REVENUE STAMPS 0 5252 5252

9705 COLLECTION BIOLOGI & OTR 105905 0 105905

9801 GOODS TREATED AS "BAGGAGE" IN. 88390502 13884145 102274647
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value

IMPORT TOTAL 52950455153 2625367498947 57730684803 2886276576255 110681139956 5511644075202

01 LIVE ANIMALS 127411 1081358160 179312 979448132 306723 2060806292

0101 LIVE HORSES,ASSES,MULES,HINNY 240 133333 3380 10171028 3620 10304361

01012900 OTHER NUM 240 133333 3350 10119997 3590 10253330

01019000 OTHER NUM 0 0 30 51031 30 51031

0102 LIVE BOVINE ANIMALS 0 0 68080 37998412 68080 37998412

01022100 PURE-BRED BREEDING ANIMALS NUM 0 0 39600 24156498 39600 24156498

01022900 OTHER NUM 0 0 9080 1852532 9080 1852532

01023100 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 19000 7003790 19000 7003790

01029090 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 400 4985592 400 4985592

0104 LIVE SHEEP AND GOATS 4860 308810 14797 12658758 19657 12967568

01041000 SHEEP NUM 0 0 7320 7792672 7320 7792672

01042000 GOATS NUM 4860 308810 7477 4866086 12337 5174896

0105 LIVE POULTRY:DUCKS,GEESE,TURKE 97800 1064404509 79632 899367954 177432 1963772463

01051110 PARENT STOCK OF ONE DAY CHICKNUM 97273 1064270250 78137 898362429 175410 1962632679

01051190 OTHER NUM 0 0 384 537573 384 537573

01051210 PARENT STOCK OF ONE DAY CHICKNUM 99 39998 0 0 99 39998

01051290 OTHER NUM 20 20856 410 157564 430 178420

01051310 PARENT STOCK OF ONE DAY CHICKNUM 12 7332 0 0 12 7332

01051390 OTHER NUM 396 66073 477 235900 873 301973

01051490 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 70 15321 70 15321

01059900 OTHER NUM 0 0 154 59167 154 59167

0106 LIVE ANIMALS, OTHER 24511 16511508 13423 19251980 37934 35763488

01061100 PRIMATES NUM 140 87578 0 0 140 87578

01061200 WHALES, DOLPHINS AND PORPOISOSNUM 0 334 59 419623 59 419957

01061400 UNKNOWN NUM 378 10008 1494 119945 1872 129953

01061900 OTHER NUM 137 284435 2117 1090239 2254 1374674

01062000 REPTILES (INCLUDING & TURTLES) NUM 70 24987 0 0 70 24987

01063100 BIRDS OF PREY NUM 90 81327 85 69816 175 151143

01063200 PSITTACIFORMES(PARROT,MACAWS)NUM 8350 3818975 2104 1604134 10454 5423109

01063300 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 367 189160 367 189160

01063900 OTHER NUM 2875 1002733 1687 2479680 4562 3482413

01064900 UNKNOWN NUM 232 145865 0 0 232 145865

01069000 OTHER NUM 12239 11055266 5510 13279383 17749 24334649

02 MEAT AND EDIBLE MEAT OFFAL 1196084 188919508 694599 180650167 1890683 369569675

0201 MEAT BOVINE ANIMAL,FRESH/CHILL 10327 2976514 8562 2910260 18889 5886774

02011090 OTHER CUTS WITH BONE IN KG 0 0 2 847 2 847

02012090 OTHER KG 10327 2976514 8560 2909413 18887 5885927

0202 MEAT OF BOVINE ANIMALS, FROZEN 472348 106771276 542609 136590315 1014957 243361591

02021010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 11669 5963393 11669 5963393

02021090 OTHER CUTS WITH BONE IN KG 3356 589980 4000 1073852 7356 1663832

02022090 OTHER KG 17412 3740429 7707 2588311 25119 6328740

02023010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1185 246833 67004 14867943 68189 15114776

02023090 OTHER KG 450395 102194034 452229 112096816 902624 214290850

0204 MEAT SHEEP/GOAT,FRSH,CHILL/FZN 624423 67300521 63538 28716008 687961 96016529

02041010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 4 1489 0 0 4 1489

02041090 OTHER KG 0 0 1 427 1 427

02042190 OTHER KG 557501 37711262 0 0 557501 37711262

02042290 OTHER KG 0 0 781 261057 781 261057

02043090 OTHER KG 2723 571928 67 11408 2790 583336

02044190 OTHER KG 0 0 4000 1642318 4000 1642318

02044290 OTHER KG 195 48633 584 192456 779 241089

02045090 MEAT OF GOAT, OTHER KG 64000 28967209 58105 26608342 122105 55575551

0206 EDIBLE OFFAL BOVINE ANIMALS, 9998 1661900 42230 4843179 52228 6505079

02061090 OTHER KG 0 0 260 132875 260 132875

02062290 UNKNOWN KG 9998 1661900 35994 3949491 45992 5611391

02062990 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 5976 760813 5976 760813

0207 MEAT EDBL OFAL PLTRY FRESH/FZN 77234 5888799 28440 3915731 105674 9804530

02071410 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 86 21487 0 0 86 21487

02071490 OTHER KG 58022 3471659 24562 1667620 82584 5139279

02072490 OTHER KG 978 163672 3207 2133726 4185 2297398

02072590 OTHER KG 211 44059 0 0 211 44059

02072690 OTHER KG 15450 1542912 0 0 15450 1542912

02072790 OTHER KG 0 0 264 27012 264 27012

02074110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 500 145991 0 0 500 145991

02074190 OTHER KG 120 20621 0 0 120 20621

02074290 OTHER KG 1361 380214 12 3561 1373 383775

02074510 UNKNOWN KG 288 59990 395 83812 683 143802

02074590 UNKNOWN KG 218 38194 0 0 218 38194

0208 OTR MEAT/EDBL OFAL FRSH,CHL/FR 50 14976 4925 1523338 4975 1538314

02083010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 325 68960 325 68960

02089090 OTHER KG 50 14976 4600 1454378 4650 1469354

0209 PIG FAT FRE LEAN MEAT/PTRY FAT 1500 4264730 0 0 1500 4264730

02099090 UNKNOWN KG 1500 4264730 0 0 1500 4264730

Description of Commodities Unit
        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

0210 MEAT/EDIBLE/OFFAL FLOUR MEAL 204 40792 4295 2151336 4499 2192128

02101110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1 849 1 849

02101910 UNKNOWN KG 204 40792 122 31251 326 72043

02102010 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 3672 669055 3672 669055

02109990 OTHER KG 0 0 500 1450181 500 1450181

03 FISH & CRUSTACEAN OTR AQUTIC 30845199 2085478949 26001968 2340127472 56847167 4425606421

0301 LIVE FISH 454 2866813 1703 7508883 2157 10375696

03011100 FRESH WATER KG 285 238689 425 365288 710 603977

03011900 OTHER KG 11 49627 20 32829 31 82456

03019110 FRY KG 2 376521 1250 5538874 1252 5915395

03019390 OTHER KG 80 39687 6 28138 86 67825

03019910 FRY KG 76 2162289 2 1543754 78 3706043

0302 FISH,FRSH/CHLD EXCLU FISH FILT 9154423 529535171 9364059 588621600 18518482 1118156771

03021190 OTHER KG 0 0 410 104766 410 104766

03021490 OTHER KG 17641 3017465 11802 2709348 29443 5726813

03021990 OTHER KG 8802970 496365602 7050838 433623418 15853808 929989020

03022990 OTHER KG 18780 1013651 16088 827227 34868 1840878

03023190 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1 1305 1 1305

03027990 OTHER KG 104224 6316338 2139700 135584678 2243924 141901016

03028290 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 10 999 10 999

03028310 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2 922 2 922

03028919 OTHER KG 210568 22760338 144688 15678363 355256 38438701

03028999 OTHER KG 240 61777 520 90574 760 152351

0303 FISH FZN EXCL FSH FILLET MEAT 16460714 649095904 9780224 421780971 26240938 1070876875

03031190 OTHER KG 55 12419 50 70108 105 82527

03031210 WRAPPED/CANNED UP TO 2.5 KG KG 1500 93801 0 0 1500 93801

03031290 OTHER KG 30982 3164239 14905 2121308 45887 5285547

03031390 OTHER KG 1265 316336 142 36188 1407 352524

03031990 OTHER KG 1829 452415 1460 303021 3289 755436

03032990 OTHER FLAT FISH KG 83 18012 270025 9887000 270108 9905012

03034190 OTHER KG 222 37541 0 0 222 37541

03034290 OTHER KG 160 64237 0 0 160 64237

03034490 UNKNOWN KG 26000 1127812 26000 996587 52000 2124399

03035410 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 218 45409 176 44813 394 90222

03035490 OTHER KG 0 0 301 76640 301 76640

03036390 OTHER KG 230 34203 0 0 230 34203

03036710 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 50 12397 50 12731 100 25128

03036790 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 610 155181 610 155181

03036990 OTHER KG 27711 1731773 0 0 27711 1731773

03038910 WRAPPED CANNED UP TO 2.50 KG KG 2021 387200 2250 439262 4271 826462

03038990 OTHER KG 16368253 641564336 9464255 407638132 25832508 1049202468

03039990 UNKNOWN KG 135 33774 0 0 135 33774

0304 FISH FILLET/MEAT FRESH/CHL/FZN 45444 4086027 41530 3714099 86974 7800126

03043190 UNKNOWN KG 20 5867 0 0 20 5867

03043310 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 4 3387 4 3387

03043910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 100 36732 0 0 100 36732

03043990 OTHER KG 9500 874479 9 4260 9509 878739

03044190 OTHER KG 2 500 0 0 2 500

03044990 OTHER KG 15 2496 2 853 17 3349

03046290 OTHER KG 30000 2455489 40000 3344898 70000 5800387

03047210 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 200 25554 200 25554

03048110 UNKNOWN KG 5800 708715 0 0 5800 708715

03048190 OTHER KG 0 0 1311 333783 1311 333783

03048290 UNKNOWN KG 7 1749 0 0 7 1749

03049990 OTHER KG 0 0 4 1364 4 1364

0305 FISH,DRIED,SALTD FOR HUMAN CON 5021197 789041541 6691717 1196449919 11712914 1985491460

03051010 WRAPPED CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 4 1022 4 1022

03051090 OTHER KG 22 6115 5 2130 27 8245

03052010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 0 427 0 427

03052090 OTHER KG 1 1109 15 2531 16 3640

03053190 OTHER KG 0 0 100000 204020067 100000 204020067

03053290 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 60 12475 60 12475

03053990 UNKNOWN KG 38000 2490121 0 0 38000 2490121

03054110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 5305 1354400 5305 1354400

03055190 OTHER KG 0 0 18 7669 18 7669

03055210 UNKNOWN KG 3 248 0 0 3 248

03055410 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 18 1003 18 1003

03055910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 64 15996 0 0 64 15996

03055990 OTHER KG 4983105 786527367 6585223 990897779 11568328 1777425146

03056110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 45 11459 45 11459

03056990 OTHER KG 0 0 20 9415 20 9415

03057290 OTHER KG 0 0 1000 127841 1000 127841

03057990 OTHER KG 2 585 4 1701 6 2286

0306 CRUSTACEANS LIVE CHIL FZN DRY 152523 109470440 121890 121871553 274413 231341993
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(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

03061400 CRABS KG 217 45243 3928 1176925 4145 1222168

03061700 OTHER SHRIMPS AND PRAWNS KG 152300 109424198 117847 115837010 270147 225261208

03063690 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 43 4839284 43 4839284

03069390 UNKNOWN KG 6 999 0 0 6 999

03069490 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 72 18334 72 18334

0307 MOLLUSCS,LIVE CHIL FZN DRY 10443 1382726 845 180447 11288 1563173

03071110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 108 46099 18 4583 126 50682

03072290 UNKNOWN KG 1 250 0 0 1 250

03072910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 200 64428 0 0 200 64428

03073110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 633 76274 0 0 633 76274

03073990 OTHER KG 2200 136377 5 4260 2205 140637

03074210 UNKNOWN KG 1203 167688 124 31472 1327 199160

03074290 UNKNOWN KG 1498 289749 25 5102 1523 294851

03074910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 90 15016 20 3671 110 18687

03075110 UNKNOWN KG 10 2501 0 0 10 2501

03075190 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 253 75420 253 75420

03075210 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 25 6366 25 6366

03076090 UNKNOWN KG 4500 584344 216 906 4716 585250

03077110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 155 42986 155 42986

03079990 OTHER KG 0 0 4 5681 4 5681

0308 1 327 0 0 1 327

03081110 UNKNOWN KG 1 327 0 0 1 327

04 DAIRY PRODUCE B/EGGS/HONEY 61082748 12849434240 81417426 17338073939 142500174 30187508179

0401 MILK/CREAM N/CONTAINING SUGAR 470807 31685783 672344 48380928 1143151 80066711

04011010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 148267 9355726 200637 13287082 348904 22642808

04011090 OTHER KG 16030 1083266 1289 477412 17319 1560678

04012010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 242076 14630775 408490 28304545 650566 42935320

04012090 OTHER KG 53684 5535714 40780 2758317 94464 8294031

04014010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 40 25048 0 0 40 25048

04014090 OTHER KG 6 2007 0 0 6 2007

04015010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 9106 756980 14845 1140223 23951 1897203

04015090 OTHER KG 1598 296267 6303 2413349 7901 2709616

0402 MILK/CREAM CONTAIN SUGAR/SWEET 55756894 12138780087 74320218 16419788769 130077112 28558568856

04021010 IN POWDER FORM,IN UPTO 2.5 KG KG 53422 16467187 208068 191934328 261490 208401515

04021091 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MILK PRODKG 23038507 3914877716 25841282 4040580838 48879789 7955458554

04021099 OTHER KG 1472424 291906806 2639271 477983789 4111695 769890595

04022110 IN POWDER FORM,IN UPTO 2.5 KG KG 409218 98781613 406970 119975122 816188 218756735

04022191 OMPORTED BY VAT REG.MILK PRODUKG 30643799 7775149268 45135275 11569556923 75779074 19344706191

04022199 OTHER KG 83407 22390245 14059 3763749 97466 26153994

04022910 IN POWDER FORM,IN UPTO 2.5 KG KG 10532 2520684 493 85688 11025 2606372

04022990 OTHER KG 26205 8486597 16310 4196786 42515 12683383

04029100 NOT CONTAIN ADDED SUGAR KG 0 0 54535 11391114 54535 11391114

04029900 OTHER KG 19380 8199971 3955 320432 23335 8520403

0403 BUTER MILK CURDMILK W/N SUGAR 72009 10220950 146093 84459123 218102 94680073

04031000 YOGURT KG 16760 3403819 13015 2649598 29775 6053417

04039000 OTHER KG 55249 6817131 133078 81809525 188327 88626656

0404 WHEY CONTAINING W/N SUGR/SWET 3700321 290556318 5202977 404752896 8903298 695309214

04041010 WHEY W/SUGAR OR OTR IN POWDERKG 3500301 282209948 4947329 393697277 8447630 675907225

04041090 OTHER KG 50006 2081162 51605 2364828 101611 4445990

04049000 OTHER KG 150014 6265208 204043 8690791 354057 14955999

0405 BUTER FAT OIL DERIVD FROM MILK 374577 152639439 428777 200557258 803354 353196697

04051000 BUTTER KG 178036 71769973 154263 71724406 332299 143494379

04052000 DAIRY SPREADS KG 0 418 0 0 0 418

04059000 OTHER KG 196541 80869048 274514 128832852 471055 209701900

0406 CHEESE AND CURD 260495 84245328 310084 90193957 570579 174439285

04061000 FRESH (UNRIPENED OR UNCURED)..KG 1554 305122 558 100174 2112 405296

04062000 GRATED/ POWDERD CHESE,ALL KINDKG 3500 1729898 2329 1065229 5829 2795127

04063000 PROCESD CHESE NOT GRATED/POWDRKG 46411 13849809 60504 16629541 106915 30479350

04069000 OTHER KG 209030 68360499 246693 72399013 455723 140759512

0407 BIRD EGG IN SHEL FRSH PRESRV 2869 11876348 86 204231 2955 12080579

04071100 OF FOWLS OF THE SPECEIS GALLUSKG 2749 11683493 0 0 2749 11683493

04071900 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 13 3835 13 3835

04079000 OTHER KG 120 192855 73 200396 193 393251

0408 BIRD EGG NOT IN SHEL EGG YOLK 2 837 11485 1951498 11487 1952335

04081100 DRIED KG 0 0 1000 169768 1000 169768

04089100 DRIED KG 0 0 8480 1439512 8480 1439512

04089900 OTHER KG 2 837 2005 342218 2007 343055

0409 NATURAL HONEY 444774 129429150 325362 87785279 770136 217214429

04090010 NATURAL HONEY KG 78862 30494067 114798 37070781 193660 67564848

04090090 NATURAL HONEY KG 365912 98935083 210564 50714498 576476 149649581

05 PRODUCTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN,NEC 3762109 954563308 3013330 1879153834 6775439 2833717142

0501 HUMAN HAIR UNWORKED W/N WASHED 7460 42306900 8009 2581022 15469 44887922

05010000 HUMAN HAIR UNWORKED W/N WASHEDKG 7460 42306900 8009 2581022 15469 44887922

0502 PIG,HOGS/BOARS, BRISTLE & HAIR 1 4115 1 2742 2 6857
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

05029000 OTHER KG 1 4115 1 2742 2 6857

0504 GUT,BLADER, STOMACHS OF ANIMAL 0 0 27090 704804 27090 704804

05040000 GUT,BLADER & STOMACH OF ANIMALKG 0 0 27090 704804 27090 704804

0505 SKIN & OTHER PARTS OF BIRDS 127853 597158018 307547 1626879406 435400 2224037424

05051000 FEATHER USED FOR STUFFING;DOWNKG 124950 584444172 304537 1613756613 429487 2198200785

05059000 OTHER KG 2903 12713846 3010 13122793 5913 25836639

0506 BONES AND HORN-CORES,UNWORKED 338505 25414951 585500 55145696 924005 80560647

05069010 BONE ASH IMPORTED BY VAT REGS.KG 238500 20910421 585500 55145696 824000 76056117

05069090 OTHER KG 100005 4504530 0 0 100005 4504530

0507 IVORY,TORTISE-SHELL,WHALEBONE 20152 1395758 2 1279 20154 1397037

05071000 IVORY; IVORY POWDER AND WASTEKG 0 0 2 1279 2 1279

05079000 OTHER KG 20152 1395758 0 0 20152 1395758

0508 CORAL & SIMILAR MATRL UNWORKED 498828 24148414 417137 4223104 915965 28371518

05080000 CORAL & SMLR MATERIAL UNWORKEDKG 498828 24148414 417137 4223104 915965 28371518

0511 ANIMAL PRODUCT N/HUMAN CONSUMP 2769310 264135152 1668044 189615781 4437354 453750933

05111000 BOVINE SEMEN KG 5 1107202 1 828048 6 1935250

05119100 PRODUCT OF FISH OR CRUSTACEANSKG 2742617 91887790 1649974 65558557 4392591 157446347

05119910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 510 2556672 510 2556672

05119990 OTHER KG 26688 171140160 17559 120672504 44247 291812664

06 LIVE TREE PLANT  BULBROOT ETC 418514 39199515 532710 49692649 951224 88892164

0601 BULB,TUBER,TUBEROUS ROOT,CORMS 8941 2229721 0 0 8941 2229721

06011000 BULB,TUBER,TUBEROUS ROOT,CORMSNUM 8920 2098834 0 0 8920 2098834

06012000 BULB,TUBER,TUBEROUS ROOT,CORMSNUM 21 130887 0 0 21 130887

0602 LIVE PLANT CUTNG/SLIP MUSHROOM 379565 29597204 508479 44663169 888044 74260373

06021000 UNROOTED CUTTINGS AND SLIPS NUM 8 2003 0 0 8 2003

06022000 TREES,SHURB/BUSHES,EDIBLE FRUINUM 21067 2590435 37293 699989 58360 3290424

06024000 ROSES, GRAFTED OR NOT NUM 13525 80451 19807 151435 33332 231886

06029000 OTHER KG 344965 26924315 451379 43811745 796344 70736060

0603 CUT FLOWER/BUD FOR BOUQUET/ORN 16974 3242212 19179 3916535 36153 7158747

06031100 ROSES KG 0 0 1789 447608 1789 447608

06031200 CARNATIONS KG 0 0 2257 375152 2257 375152

06031300 ORCHIDS KG 44 12512 490 104297 534 116809

06031500 LILIES KG 0 0 2022 430791 2022 430791

06031900 OTHER KG 7644 1277491 6393 1263754 14037 2541245

06039000 OTHER KG 9286 1952209 6228 1294933 15514 3247142

0604 FOLIAGE,BRNCH W/OUT FLOWER/BUD 13034 4130378 5052 1112945 18086 5243323

06042000 FRESH KG 1105 230967 3055 639200 4160 870167

06049000 OTHER KG 11929 3899411 1997 473745 13926 4373156

07 EDIBLE VEGETABLE/ROOTS/TUBERS 849269868 31896343519 1201727284 42072773048 2050997152 73969116567

0701 POTATOES, FRESH/ CHILLED 5932536 429221396 13970 1527529 5946506 430748925

07011090 OTHER KG 5925225 428928794 520 66024 5925745 428994818

07019011 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 10 1257 0 0 10 1257

07019019 OTHER KG 0 0 9075 1163846 9075 1163846

07019029 OTHER KG 7301 291345 4375 297659 11676 589004

0702 TOMATOES, FRESH OR CHILLED 20750294 692907837 1542285 52751743 22292579 745659580

07020019 OTHER KG 20750286 692905502 1542285 52751743 22292571 745657245

07020029 OTHER KG 8 2335 0 0 8 2335

0703 ONION,SHALLOT,GARLIC,FRSH/CHIL 493422681 17998109132 570923940 16124638933 1064346621 34122748065

07031011 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2 841 2 1107 4 1948

07031019 OTHER KG 460051698 15257846477 533984978 13201187438 994036676 28459033915

07031029 OTHER KG 3 668 0 0 3 668

07032010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 7 3656 7 3656

07032090 OTHER KG 33344169 2736690186 36864886 2913786232 70209055 5650476418

07039090 OTHER KG 26809 3570960 74067 9660500 100876 13231460

0704 CABAGE,CAULIFLOWR,KAL,FRSH/CHL 7343 301726 22989 2990788 30332 3292514

07041090 OTHER KG 7343 301726 19887 2535972 27230 2837698

07049010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1988 278685 1988 278685

07049090 OTHER KG 0 0 1114 176131 1114 176131

0705 LETTUCE,CHICORY,FRSH/CHILLED 55155 7793328 79017 10879516 134172 18672844

07051190 OTHER KG 53908 7621934 73773 9487395 127681 17109329

07051910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 84 26324 3918 1223203 4002 1249527

07051990 OTHER KG 1163 145070 1326 168918 2489 313988

0706 CARROTS/TURNIPS FRESH/CHILLED 4747095 79093021 625427 11589181 5372522 90682202

07061010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 7 8505 7 8505

07061090 OTHER KG 4746541 79057593 624742 11493841 5371283 90551434

07069010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 554 35428 0 0 554 35428

07069090 OTHER KG 0 0 678 86835 678 86835

0707 CUCUMBER GHERKIN FRESH/CHILL 0 0 1074 137107 1074 137107

07070090 OTHER KG 0 0 1074 137107 1074 137107

0708 LEGUMINOUS VEGITABLE,FRESH/CHL 161549 14398632 53904 6299857 215453 20698489

07081090 OTHER KG 151057 13877088 41825 4840132 192882 18717220

07082010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 78 19080 78 19080

07082090 OTHER KG 8920 349872 10375 1322262 19295 1672134

07089010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 272 9085 1166 59397 1438 68482
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07089090 OTHER KG 1300 162587 460 58986 1760 221573

0709 VEGETABLE,FRSH/ CHILLED,OTR 18302223 632357137 572972 34944337 18875195 667301474

07092090 OTHER KG 305 34890 2265 289114 2570 324004

07094090 OTHER KG 314 54279 1676 223746 1990 278025

07095110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 198 21521 0 0 198 21521

07095190 OTHER KG 245 51165 1773 370986 2018 422151

07095990 OTHER KG 1 956 15 3819 16 4775

07096011 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 44 2683 0 0 44 2683

07096019 OTHER KG 13955066 466121876 4932 299119 13959998 466420995

07096099 OTHER KG 4279404 163763854 554387 32974449 4833791 196738303

07099210 UNKNOWN KG 1133 135549 0 0 1133 135549

07099390 OTHER KG 51310 434895 580 74089 51890 508984

07099910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.50 KG KG 92 11370 0 0 92 11370

07099990 ORHER KG 14111 1724099 7344 709015 21455 2433114

0710 VEGETABLE UNCOOKED/COOKED FZN 36156 4688622 31308 3997129 67464 8685751

07101010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1 165 0 0 1 165

07101090 OTHER KG 0 0 480 61360 480 61360

07102110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 720 24120 2854 258392 3574 282512

07102190 OTHER KG 129 16142 0 0 129 16142

07102290 OTHER KG 1 334 23 6533 24 6867

07103090 UNKNOWN KG 235 18472 0 0 235 18472

07104010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 30765 4091358 19441 2566417 50206 6657775

07104090 OTHER KG 200 25156 5968 766790 6168 791946

07108090 OTHER KG 0 0 720 94911 720 94911

07109010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1440 191483 1440 191483

07109090 OTHER KG 4105 512875 382 51243 4487 564118

0711 VEGETABLES PROVISION/PRESERVED 10201 1039600 8900 942231 19101 1981831

07112000 OLIVES KG 9939 999343 8350 802923 18289 1802266

07114000 CUCUMBERS AND GHERKINS KG 45 5658 0 0 45 5658

07115100 MUSHROOMS OF GENUS AGARICUSKG 75 13689 300 83400 375 97089

07115900 OTHER KG 112 17910 250 55908 362 73818

07119000 OTR VEGETABLES,MIXTU VEGETABLEKG 30 3000 0 0 30 3000

0712 DRIED VEGETABLE,WHOLE,POWDER 493001 75086356 482474 76296614 975475 151382970

07122010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 580 121555 2 527 582 122082

07122090 OTHER KG 176659 29622133 204564 33624912 381223 63247045

07123110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 116 6732 0 0 116 6732

07123190 OTHER KG 80 22867 178 25999 258 48866

07123290 OTHER KG 0 0 15 2539 15 2539

07123310 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 3404 485244 2274 320544 5678 805788

07123910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 40 2504 10 1861 50 4365

07123990 OTHER KG 0 0 8 1397 8 1397

07129010 SWEET CORN KG 1760 1074878 1840 1123625 3600 2198503

07129091 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 5 2383 5 2383

07129099 OTHER KG 310362 43750443 273578 41192827 583940 84943270

0713 DRIED LEGUMINOUS VEG,SHELLED 305097643 11946827907 627053209 25729150090 932150852 37675977997

07131010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2 1004 5 4685 7 5689

07131090 OTHER KG 161066806 3968019357 221541822 5405118999 382608628 9373138356

07132010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 20 10614 20 10614

07132090 OTHER KG 16126250 1058748236 188070755 10319187096 204197005 11377935332

07133110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 3820 355699 2303 156760 6123 512459

07133190 OTHER KG 39714728 2318045051 31335968 1861976265 71050696 4180021316

07133210 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 4 1669 26 4656 30 6325

07133290 OTHER KG 0 0 182 15591 182 15591

07133310 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 2 1617 2 1617

07133390 OTHER KG 20 2515 1 424 21 2939

07133490 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2 837 2 837

07133590 UNKNOWN KG 7873 993646 5226 776041 13099 1769687

07133910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 60 3577 1 851 61 4428

07133990 OTHER KG 122 16275 362 48578 484 64853

07134010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 18 7083 10 4684 28 11767

07134090 OTHER KG 85993498 4495739407 183154893 7979455255 269148391 12475194662

07135010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1 844 1 844

07135090 UNKNOWN KG 1 500 1 852 2 1352

07136090 UNKNOWN KG 2 808 7 10731 9 11539

07139010 GRAMS,DRY,WHOLE SKIN OR NOT KG 0 0 703 50972 703 50972

07139090 OTHER KG 2184439 104893080 2940919 162323738 5125358 267216818

0714 MANIOC,AROWROT,SALEP,SAGO PITH 253991 14518825 315815 16627993 569806 31146818

07142010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1 2958 0 0 1 2958

07142090 OTHER KG 210 26405 695 88256 905 114661

07143090 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 100 15721 100 15721

07149019 OTHER KG 127780 8503827 21000 773419 148780 9277246

07149091 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 20 1023 20 1023

07149099 OTHER KG 126000 5985635 294000 15749574 420000 21735209

08 EDIBLE FRUIT & NUTS 327560848 14833601701 384681524 17343953825 712242372 32177555526
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0801 COCONUT BRAZIL NUT FRSH/DRY 1416939 136548909 1250925 111875206 2667864 248424115

08011110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 30 5002 45 6111 75 11113

08011190 OTHER KG 602756 49065855 712310 52128470 1315066 101194325

08011290 UNKNOWN KG 3 1918 0 0 3 1918

08011990 OTHER KG 595960 53657577 285244 19237126 881204 72894703

08012290 OTHER CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL KG 5 2170 1443 269734 1448 271904

08013110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 11962 1837873 8003 1253666 19965 3091539

08013190 OTHER KG 16001 2674170 11530 2823871 27531 5498041

08013210 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1 425 1 425

08013290 OTHER KG 190222 29304344 232349 36155803 422571 65460147

0802 NUTS,OTR FRSH/DRY SHELED/ NOT 9771424 1380498020 3140064 455504734 12911488 1836002754

08021190 OTHER SHELLED KG 142 30299 850 156796 992 187095

08021290 OTHER KG 177694 26905218 539382 82693666 717076 109598884

08022190 OTHER KG 62 10685 691 124059 753 134744

08023190 OTHER SHELLED KG 5574 510939 21638 3248292 27212 3759231

08023290 OTHER CHESTNUTS(CASTANEA SPP.)KG 162 367464 8195 1297435 8357 1664899

08024110 UNKNOWN KG 1230 153885 242 38016 1472 191901

08024190 OTHER KG 975 162600 80 10835 1055 173435

08025110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 312 78081 8548 1162685 8860 1240766

08025190 OTHER KG 30653 3384230 82980 10061759 113633 13445989

08025290 OTHER KG 9804 1383315 3182 789093 12986 2172408

08026210 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG. KG 57 32261 57 32107 114 64368

08028010 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 96 17310 96 17310

08028090 OTHER KG 1670 225275 3 1278 1673 226553

08029011 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1735 248038 0 0 1735 248038

08029012 UNKNOWN KG 36000 5253770 0 0 36000 5253770

08029019 OTHER KG 9504924 1341680186 2469580 353245130 11974504 1694925316

08029099 OTHER KG 430 71774 4540 2626273 4970 2698047

0803 BANANA INCL PLANTAIN,FRSH/DRY 17 1442 0 679 17 2121

08031090 UNKNOWN KG 16 1025 0 0 16 1025

08039090 OTHER KG 1 417 0 679 1 1096

0804 DAT FIG PINAPLE MANGO FRSH/DRY 17435644 1159750094 51733040 3025055042 69168684 4184805136

08041011 DATES, FRESH KG 645817 51126081 4667094 379966959 5312911 431093040

08041019 OTHER KG 14099603 986175794 44292505 2503179250 58392108 3489355044

08041021 DATES, DRIED KG 45593 10439809 286318 32000127 331911 42439936

08041029 OTHER KG 376186 17920308 901592 44608520 1277778 62528828

08042019 OTHER DRIED KG 7 2513 9895 389811 9902 392324

08042021 FIGS,DRIED KG 55 6852 0 0 55 6852

08042029 OTHER PINEAPPLES KG 2 835 40 9696 42 10531

08044090 OTR GUAVAS,MANGOES & MANGOSTENKG 10016 1671445 6616 1128743 16632 2800188

08045019 OTHER KG 332 54687 1375 237513 1707 292200

08045029 OTHER KG 723 115894 824 141090 1547 256984

08045031 TAMARIND, FRESH OR DRIED KG 280 18679 2 839 282 19518

08045039 OTHER KG 2257030 92217197 1566779 63392494 3823809 155609691

0805 CITRUS FRUITS, FRESH OR DRIED 98209266 3299073451 89750719 3078682530 187959985 6377755981

08051090 OTHER KG 78965932 2658176471 81387289 2796229526 160353221 5454405997

08052010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 6 222 0 0 6 222

08052090 OTHR GRAPEFRUIT,INCLUD POMELOSKG 65200 2170997 0 0 65200 2170997

08052110 UNKNOWN KG 19500 648416 0 0 19500 648416

08052190 UNKNOWN KG 19076172 635086732 8300400 280197740 27376572 915284472

08054010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 25 3446 3 508 28 3954

08054090 OTHER LEMONS(CITRUS LIMON) KG 2562 326883 754 97000 3316 423883

08055090 OTHER KG 20829 696149 773 98714 21602 794863

08059019 OTHER DRIED KG 59040 1964135 61500 2059042 120540 4023177

0806 GRAPES, FRESH OR DRIED 18771286 1376032205 61415821 3539391955 80187107 4915424160

08061090 OTHER KG 17378994 1271417539 57839742 3266398578 75218736 4537816117

08062010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2766 278245 885 78630 3651 356875

08062090 OTHER KG 1389526 104336421 3575194 272914747 4964720 377251168

0807 MELON INCL WATER MELON  FRESH 31613 1742144 16527 1470387 48140 3212531

08071190 OTHER KG 27741 1329410 10990 752831 38731 2082241

08071990 OTHER PAPAWS (PAPAYAS) KG 2904 292822 1856 210581 4760 503403

08072090 OTHER KG 968 119912 3681 506975 4649 626887

0808 APLES,PEARS & QUINCES, FRESH 129288374 5364468287 137792793 5791993649 267081167 11156461936

08081010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 113537 4742427 94916 4046779 208453 8789206

08081090 OTHER PEARS AND QUINCES KG 125047795 5218994806 132126894 5594091125 257174689 10813085931

08083090 OTHER KG 4127042 140731054 5570983 193855745 9698025 334586799

0809 APRICOT CHERY PEACH PLUM /FRSH 84753 3453865 32246 1548963 116999 5002828

08091010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 53 8097 0 0 53 8097

08091090 OTHER CHERRIES KG 36 6273 178 29448 214 35721

08092110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 25 6255 20 6365 45 12620

08092190 OTHER KG 78 21366 447 114455 525 135821

08092990 OTHER KG 0 0 10 2558 10 2558

08093090 OTHER PLUMS AND SLOES KG 46 7687 8 1354 54 9041

08094019 OTHER KG 84515 3404187 31538 1371845 116053 4776032
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(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

08094099 OTHER KG 0 0 45 22938 45 22938

0810 FRUIT, OTHER,FRESH 33061129 1650053230 14227949 733698782 47289078 2383752012

08101010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 3 1108 3 1108

08101090 OTHER CHERRIES KG 5971 1005591 7452 1265243 13423 2270834

08103090 UNKNOWN KG 488650 8156212 2000 51107 490650 8207319

08104090 OTHER KIWIFRUIT KG 3 2169 0 0 3 2169

08105010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 55 9175 0 0 55 9175

08105090 OTHER KG 5061 842564 2679 453351 7740 1295915

08106090 OTHER KG 421 70464 425 71868 846 142332

08107090 OTHER KG 20783 2787196 14902 473561 35685 3260757

08109010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 82 13747 0 0 82 13747

08109090 OTHER KG 32540103 1637166112 14200488 731382544 46740591 2368548656

0811 FRUIT/NUT COOK OR NOT FROZEN 7667323 159585788 6521203 134943314 14188526 294529102

08111000 STRAWBERRIES KG 4 1749 120 28874 124 30623

08112000 RASPBERRY,BLACKBERRY,MULBERRYKG 8538 262473 1424 281961 9962 544434

08119000 OTHER KG 7658781 159321566 6519659 134632479 14178440 293954045

0812 FRUIT/NUT PROVISIONALLY PRESVD 18385 1213017 16687 1511071 35072 2724088

08121000 CHERRIES,PROVI PRESERVED KG 5 1250 1700 217197 1705 218447

08129000 FRUITS & NUTS OTHER, PROV PRE KG 18380 1211767 14987 1293874 33367 2505641

0813 FRUIT,DRY OTR NOT COCONUT ETC 11804605 301168751 18783415 468256127 30588020 769424878

08131010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 429 99766 429 99766

08131090 OTHER PRUNES KG 116472 14596504 270352 31775963 386824 46372467

08132090 OTHER KG 3297710 120122546 10136018 271749511 13433728 391872057

08133090 OTHER FRUIT KG 2160 1860922 2160 1920728 4320 3781650

08134010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 30200 658371 3360 78623 33560 736994

08134090 OTHER MIXTURES OF NUTS KG 8312414 160083897 8339094 159863363 16651508 319947260

08135011 MIXTURES OF NUTS/DRIED FRUITS KG 6 315 0 0 6 315

08135019 OTHER KG 6 2919 5 850 11 3769

08135091 MIX OF NUTS/DRIED FRUITS OTR KG 11673 1051936 7205 679849 18878 1731785

08135099 OTHER KG 33964 2791341 24792 2087474 58756 4878815

0814 PEEL CTRUS FRIT/MELON FRSH/FZN 90 12498 135 21386 225 33884

08140000 PEEL CTRUS FRIT/MELON FRSH/FZNKG 90 12498 135 21386 225 33884

09 COFFEE,TEA, MATE AND SPICES 115006675 13273021918 124604204 15136204389 239610879 28409226307

0901 COFEE ROASTD/DECAFEINATED/ NOT 86800 29659323 89637 34244392 176437 63903715

09011100 COFE NOT ROAST NOT DECAFEINATDKG 34379 13259849 31052 14056641 65431 27316490

09011110 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 672 315897 672 315897

09011190 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 3110 1652135 3110 1652135

09011200 COFE,NOT ROASTED; DECAFFEINATDKG 1351 899067 883 382272 2234 1281339

09012100 COFE ROASTED; NOT DECAFEINATDKG 1793 705215 2687 741003 4480 1446218

09012200 COFFEE, ROASTED; DECAFFEINATEDKG 1 349 6660 1491964 6661 1492313

09019000 OTHER KG 49276 14794843 44563 15600217 93839 30395060

09019090 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 10 4263 10 4263

0902 TEA,WHETHER OR NOT FLAVOURED 403708 88108625 839425 186777819 1243133 274886444

09021000 GREEN TEA PACKING 3KG KG 4839 3423348 7125 4124821 11964 7548169

09022000 GREEN TEA,OTHER(NOT FERMENTED)KG 4723 2684937 17149 8892954 21872 11577891

09023000 BLACK TEA PAKING 3KG KG 3510 1428990 3313 895414 6823 2324404

09024000 OTHR BLACK TEA & FERMENTED TEAKG 390636 80571350 811838 172864630 1202474 253435980

0903 MATE 38359 6279257 26966 5324190 65325 11603447

09030000 MATE KG 38359 6279257 26966 5324190 65325 11603447

0904 PEPPER DRIED/CRUSHED/GROUND 21540040 3007472063 25862519 3637006368 47402559 6644478431

09041110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 296 68480 199 50328 495 118808

09041190 OTHER KG 893739 243626038 687944 198785415 1581683 442411453

09041200 PEPPER:CRUSHED OR GROUND KG 931 226844 204 143038 1135 369882

09042110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 3 2500 26 4775 29 7275

09042190 OTHER KG 20631325 2757783317 25155554 3431651703 45786879 6189435020

09042210 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 849 650624 940 586186 1789 1236810

09042290 OTHER KG 12897 5114260 17652 5784923 30549 10899183

0905 VANILLA 16 20109 1518 200501 1534 220610

09051010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1 833 1 683 2 1516

09051090 UNKNOWN KG 7 2752 17 8465 24 11217

09052090 OTHER KG 8 16524 1500 191353 1508 207877

0906 CINNAMON & CINNAMON TREE FLOWR 7224829 604118026 4213855 360016549 11438684 964134575

09061110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 15 787 3 357 18 1144

09061190 OTHER KG 7216301 603394004 4205341 359292342 11421642 962686346

09061990 OTHER KG 8513 723235 8501 721841 17014 1445076

09062000 CINAMON/ITS FLOWR CRUSH/GROUNDKG 0 0 10 2009 10 2009

0907 CLOVE WHOLEFRUIT,CLOVES & STEM 420091 108219516 643659 166232173 1063750 274451689

09071010 UNKNOWN KG 403 588430 0 0 403 588430

09071090 OTHER KG 419688 107631086 643658 166231749 1063346 273862835

09072090 OTHER KG 0 0 1 424 1 424

0908 NUTMEG,MACE AND CARDAMOMS 2607923 2022784930 2831024 2296181946 5438947 4318966876

09081110 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1 504 1 504

09081190 OTHER KG 206697 48824201 150321 34837800 357018 83662001

09082190 OTHER KG 95194 63947828 109144 73883686 204338 137831514
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09082290 OTHER KG 28 17103 6 3839 34 20942

09083110 UNKNOWN KG 1 420 9 4349 10 4769

09083190 OTHER KG 2305990 1909985351 2571543 2187451768 4877533 4097437119

09083290 OTHER KG 13 10027 0 0 13 10027

0909 SEEDS ANISE/BADIAN/CUMIN ETC. 17383199 2556151806 21913481 3236172253 39296680 5792324059

09092110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 16975 2325869 3001 386921 19976 2712790

09092190 OTHER KG 421282 47418408 886715 78947991 1307997 126366399

09092210 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 575 115910 575 115910

09092290 OTHER KG 40072 1604535 3018 264426 43090 1868961

09093110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG 2 667 6 4346 8 5013

09093190 OTHER KG 15121492 2355305400 18931183 2978112341 34052675 5333417741

09093210 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG 0 0 575 228192 575 228192

09093290 OTHER KG 16021 2468970 144 23031 16165 2492001

09096110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 81 18340 0 0 81 18340

09096190 OTHER KG 1767274 147009617 2088261 178088469 3855535 325098086

09096210 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2 200 2 200

09096290 OTHER KG 0 0 1 426 1 426

0910 GINGER SAFRON,TURMRIC BAY LEAV 65301710 4850208263 68182120 5214048198 133483830 10064256461

09101110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1 667 105 34401 106 35068

09101190 OTHER KG 55228737 3863153375 55284378 3892220348 110513115 7755373723

09101290 OTHER KG 3704 1644975 12100 2674262 15804 4319237

09102010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 24513 10 852 10 25365

09102090 OTHER KG 1 1658 6 10522 7 12180

09103010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1658 352570 1658 352570

09103090 OTHER KG 8726256 900533183 10839475 1198389989 19565731 2098923172

09109110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2224 454326 1787 571014 4011 1025340

09109191 SPICES PREMIX KG 93204 24341570 25000 5591669 118204 29933239

09109199 OTHER KG 3149 1096153 4971 980270 8120 2076423

09109910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 11778 2505888 16448 4002594 28226 6508482

09109990 OTHER KG 1232656 56451955 1996182 109219707 3228838 165671662

10 CEREALS 6889936211 1.68611E+11 4873795615 1.22221E+11 11763731826 2.90832E+11

1001 WHEAT AND MESLIN 3478775084 67303770934 2785815609 57487188246 6264590693 1.24791E+11

10011110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 43 11273 4 1616 47 12889

10011190 OTHER KG 84134990 1718542671 23203419 443289315 107338409 2161831986

10011910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 6 2378 6 2378

10011990 OTHER KG 3392240024 65487722544 2762612173 57043891969 6154852197 1.22532E+11

10019110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 250 0 341 0 591

10019910 UNKNOWN KG 1 1919 7 2627 8 4546

10019990 OTHER KG 2400026 97492277 0 0 2400026 97492277

1002 RYE 10 10014 0 0 10 10014

10021090 OTHER KG 10 10014 0 0 10 10014

1003 BARLEY 33999 1309421 17551 852816 51550 2162237

10031010 UNKNOWN KG 4750 211993 3 621 4753 212614

10031090 OTHER KG 29241 1095337 16 1364 29257 1096701

10039010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 8 2091 9 2072 17 4163

10039090 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 17523 848759 17523 848759

1004 OATS 361 80994 556 114277 917 195271

10041010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 360 80410 10 2118 370 82528

10041090 OTHER KG 1 584 0 0 1 584

10049010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 546 112159 546 112159

1005 MAIZE (CORN) 1039739045 18470187245 615986303 11381213650 1655725348 29851400895

10051010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 3685018 928471854 368112 88822594 4053130 1017294448

10051090 OTHER KG 1696292 504316847 45237 19075066 1741529 523391913

10059010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 483901 10324460 483901 10324460

10059090 OTHER KG 1034357735 17037398544 615089053 11262991530 1649446788 28300390074

1006 RICE 2370108311 82784778306 1469481264 53262899337 3839589575 1.36048E+11

10061010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 566440 134122755 1333787 256135279 1900227 390258034

10061090 OTHER KG 995911 256506910 273579 57453063 1269490 313959973

10062000 RICE HUSKED (BROWN) RICE KG 530303558 19082417204 241725380 8633633866 772028938 27716051070

10063010 UNKNOWN KG 35799868 1403581981 3345711 275628678 39145579 1679210659

10063090 UNKNOWN KG 1761757773 60674781627 1185088900 42906149466 2946846673 1.03581E+11

10064000 RICE,BROKEN KG 40684761 1233367829 37713907 1133898985 78398668 2367266814

1007 GRAIN SORGHUM 1255818 50574503 2470332 87895081 3726150 138469584

10071010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 164106 6985931 185052 7737340 349158 14723271

10071090 OTHER KG 1065558 42077630 2240840 78349662 3306398 120427292

10079010 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 220 82027 220 82027

10079090 OTHER KG 26154 1510942 44220 1726052 70374 3236994

1008 BUCKWHEAT,MILLET/CANARY SEED 23583 552377 24000 898507 47583 1450884

10082110 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 115 90674 115 90674

10082190 UNKNOWN KG 23550 550021 200 9166 23750 559187

10083090 OTHER KG 0 0 23500 785178 23500 785178

10085010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2 383 119 9585 121 9968

10089010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 31 1973 66 3904 97 5877

11 PDT OF THE MILLING INDUSTRY 39658448 1664537459 32498359 1451400734 72156807 3115938193
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1101 WHEAT OR MESLIN FLOUR 110108 4973297 260347 13005409 370455 17978706

11010010 WHEAT OR MESLIN FLOUR KG 28121 1276634 43290 2308677 71411 3585311

11010090 OTHER KG 81987 3696663 217057 10696732 299044 14393395

1102 CEREAL FLOURS OTR WHEAT/MESLIN 197522 8755046 71150 5416473 268672 14171519

11022000 MAIZE (CORN) FLOUR KG 118212 6749566 46059 3906316 164271 10655882

11029000 OTHER KG 79310 2005480 25091 1510157 104401 3515637

1103 CEREAL GROAT, MEAL AND PELLETS 486081 29769432 336218 24261123 822299 54030555

11031100 GROATS AND MEAL OF WHEAT KG 327 31243 23156 2748616 23483 2779859

11031300 OF MAIZE (CORN) KG 357045 18328126 132204 7019390 489249 25347516

11031900 OF OTHER CEREALS KG 1152 240080 34594 1473609 35746 1713689

11032000 PELLETS KG 127557 11169983 146264 13019508 273821 24189491

1104 CEREAL GRAINS OTHERWISE WORKED 12901 2164794 2796 424337 15697 2589131

11041210 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 75 12742 75 12742

11041290 UNKNOWN KG 10100 1258496 1237 215756 11337 1474252

11041900 ROLLED/FLAKED OF OTHER CEREALSKG 0 0 1 836 1 836

11042200 HUL PEARL SLICED/KIBBLED OATS KG 1965 800952 21 6806 1986 807758

11042290 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 22 5634 22 5634

11042300 HUL PEARL SLICE/KIBBLED MAIZE KG 506 99326 134 16029 640 115355

11042900 HULL PEARL SLICED OTHR CEREALSKG 330 6020 1296 162275 1626 168295

11043000 GERM OF CEREAL,WHOLE,ROLL,FLAKKG 0 0 10 4259 10 4259

1105 FLOUR,MEAL & FLAKE OF POTATOES 582327 61587990 1059403 120500280 1641730 182088270

11051000 FLOUR,MEAL AND POWDER KG 21974 1600922 93 168366 22067 1769288

11052000 FLAKES,GRANULES AND PELLETS KG 560353 59987068 1059310 120331914 1619663 180318982

1106 FLOUR,MEAL & DRY LEGUMINO VEGE 25516 1645373 12853 3564562 38369 5209935

11063000 FLOUR MEAL/POWDER OF FRUIT/NUTKG 25516 1645373 12853 3564562 38369 5209935

1107 MALT, WHETHER OR NOT ROASTED 100000 5470592 312010 17672228 412010 23142820

11071000 MALT, NOT ROASTED KG 100000 5470592 300010 16877280 400010 22347872

11072000 MALT, ROASTED KG 0 0 12000 794948 12000 794948

1108 STARCHES ; INULIN 38043883 1536602089 30353363 1253393141 68397246 2789995230

11081100 STARCHES OF WHEAT KG 64304 2686993 65001 3313378 129305 6000371

11081200 STARCHES OF MAIZE (CORN) KG 11054220 395673656 14621509 526675765 25675729 922349421

11081300 STARCHES OF POTATO KG 2665224 166668017 2467481 159605560 5132705 326273577

11081400 STARCHES OF MANIOC (CASSAVA) KG 7481692 309935897 4890910 213698186 12372602 523634083

11081900 STARCHES, OTHER KG 16778443 661637526 8308462 350100252 25086905 1011737778

1109 WHEAT GLUTEN, WHETHER/NOT DRY 100110 13568846 90219 13163181 190329 26732027

11090000 WHEAT GLUTEN, WHETHER/NOT DRYKG 100110 13568846 90219 13163181 190329 26732027

12 OIL SEEDS & OLEAGINOUS FRUITS 725070224 27886536868 643643860 27184835142 1368714084 55071372010

1201 SOYA BEAN,WHETHER/ NOT BROKEN 605381933 21043595302 514223583 18820495169 1119605516 39864090471

12011010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 1542 85746 3 934 1545 86680

12011090 OTHER KG 250 15104 2 680 252 15784

12019090 OTHER KG 605380141 21043494452 514223578 18820493555 1119603719 39863988007

1202 GROUND-NUTS, NOT ROASTD/COOKED 146934 17771388 507859 61537458 654793 79308846

12023010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2 332 0 0 2 332

12023090 OTHER KG 2 3158 10012 3155799 10014 3158957

12024190 OTHER KG 14928 1615162 57240 3846499 72168 5461661

12024210 UNKNOWN KG 1 838 0 0 1 838

12024290 OTHER KG 132001 16151898 440607 54535160 572608 70687058

1203 COPRA 15667725 1681645594 16058206 1721854443 31725931 3403500037

12030000 COPRA KG 15667725 1681645594 16058206 1721854443 31725931 3403500037

1204 LINSEED, WHETHER OR NOT BROKEN 528340 21825658 1088826 47020434 1617166 68846092

12040090 OTHER KG 528340 21825658 1088826 47020434 1617166 68846092

1205 RAPE OR COLZA SEED, NOT BROKEN 86813401 3309022488 51672876 2111193579 138486277 5420216067

12051090 OTHER KG 86813398 3309021653 51672876 2111193579 138486274 5420215232

12059090 OTHER KG 3 835 0 0 3 835

1206 SUNFLOWER SEEDS,BROKEN OR NOT 62001 9146837 28265260 1104091459 28327261 1113238296

12060010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 4020 165426 4020 165426

12060090 OTHER KG 62001 9146837 28261240 1103926033 28323241 1113072870

1207 OIL SEED,OTHER OILY FRUIT 8903643 427053816 11802754 598847222 20706397 1025901038

12071090 OTHER KG 1 67 2 848 3 915

12072110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 4 2420 0 0 4 2420

12072190 UNKNOWN KG 2000 2992699 3020 2930192 5020 5922891

12072990 OTHER KG 1 420 0 0 1 420

12073090 OTHER KG 17 7087 0 0 17 7087

12074010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 34 2516 66 5950 100 8466

12074090 OTHER KG 166000 4354092 327689 27247790 493689 31601882

12075090 OTHER KG 8732990 415243442 11365051 563952908 20098041 979196350

12076090 OTHER KG 0 0 63 3676 63 3676

12077010 UNKNOWN KG 777 2730004 1039 136835 1816 2866839

12077090 OTHER KG 304 1648319 0 0 304 1648319

12079910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 15 3934 0 0 15 3934

12079990 OTHER KG 1500 68816 105824 4569023 107324 4637839

1208 FLOR/MEAL OIL SEED NOT MUSTARD 258497 16182916 324342 19628375 582839 35811291

12081000 FLOUR & MEAL  OF SOYA BEANS KG 258497 16182878 318331 19216647 576828 35399525

12089000 OTHER KG 0 38 6011 411728 6011 411766
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

1209 SEED,FRUIT & SPORES FOR SOWING 1240170 1046272181 4763717 1566287908 6003887 2612560089

12091000 SUGAR BEET SEED KG 1373 5320560 0 0 1373 5320560

12092200 CLOVER (TRIFOLIUM SPP.) SEED KG 18 20855 0 0 18 20855

12092400 KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS SEED KG 3 1018 0 0 3 1018

12092900 OTHER KG 29539 4782955 10000 2361741 39539 7144696

12093000 HERBACEOUS PLANT SEED FOR FLOWKG 1 417 0 0 1 417

12099100 VEGETABLE SEEDS,FOR SOWING KG 963358 944739437 606043 809021320 1569401 1753760757

12099900 OTHER KG 245878 91406939 4147674 754904847 4393552 846311786

1210 HOP CONES FRESH/DRIED;LUPULIN 0 0 7 6438 7 6438

12101010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 0 1332 0 1332

12101090 OTHER KG 0 0 7 5106 7 5106

1211 PLANT/PART FOR PERFUM/PHARMACY 5960794 296133641 14869480 1121216490 20830274 1417350131

12112010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 200 2367952 1 424 201 2368376

12112090 OTHER KG 200 359366 555 4725389 755 5084755

12113010 UNKNOWN KG 8 664 0 0 8 664

12119011 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 562 25681 42 5792 604 31473

12119019 OTHER KG 378 19258 23765 1902633 24143 1921891

12119021 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 501 35022 335 1751820 836 1786842

12119029 OTHER KG 2186589 202495383 5950033 903703657 8136622 1106199040

12119091 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 54012 5546594 20219 2082455 74231 7629049

12119099 OTHER KG 3718344 85283721 8874530 207044320 12592874 292328041

1212 LOCUT BEAN SEAWD SUGR BET/CANE 106786 17887047 44690 11999963 151476 29887010

12122111 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 594 57248 1262 262323 1856 319571

12122119 OTHER KG 8903 5821946 9366 7585596 18269 13407542

12122911 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2 1975 0 0 2 1975

12122919 OTHER KG 3000 9213881 1000 3151599 4000 12365480

12129110 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 1 852 1 852

12129290 UNKNOWN KG 63125 1860707 33035 993021 96160 2853728

12129310 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 18 602 18 602

12129910 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 5 2558 5 2558

12129990 OTHER KG 31162 931290 3 3412 31165 934702

1214 SWEDES,MANGOLD, FODER ROOT ETC 0 0 22260 656204 22260 656204

12149090 OTHER KG 0 0 22260 656204 22260 656204

13 LAC; GUM RESIN VEG SAP/EXTRACT 3407834 598698913 4227387 718114319 7635221 1316813232

1301 LAC; NATRL GUM, GUM-RESIN, BAL 3187096 439826563 3984324 505390103 7171420 945216666

13012000 GUM ARABIC KG 6835 1396090 23196 5323961 30031 6720051

13019000 OTHER KG 3180261 438430473 3961128 500066142 7141389 938496615

1302 VEGETABLE SAPS AND EXTRACTS; 220738 158872350 243063 212724216 463801 371596566

13021100 VEG SAPS AND EXTRACTS:OPIUM KG 1 2331 0 0 1 2331

13021200 VEG SAPS/EXTRACT OF LIQUORICE KG 0 0 25 68143 25 68143

13021400 VEG SAP EXT OF PYRE/RT ROTENONKG 0 835 3 2557 3 3392

13021900 VEG SAPS & EXTRACTS:OTHER KG 24357 51626270 31582 92986949 55939 144613219

13022000 PECTIC SUBSTANCES & PECTATES KG 65478 40827848 87522 58879313 153000 99707161

13023100 MUCILAGE & THICKENER:AGARAGARKG 2727 2935761 6889 8858204 9616 11793965

13023200 MUCILAGES & THINKNESS,WHETHERKG 21613 15539937 20231 15434320 41844 30974257

13023900 MUCILAGE AND THICKNERS:OTHER KG 106562 47939368 96811 36494730 203373 84434098

14 VEG PLAITING MTRL & PRODUT NEC 3043434 195579208 11549808 770555902 14593242 966135110

1401 VEG MATERIAL USE FOR PLAITING 470143 12055763 2206957 41399525 2677100 53455288

14011000 BAMBOOS KG 383360 6450808 2064180 35865548 2447540 42316356

14012000 RATTANS AND CANES KG 18784 3002137 427 146312 19211 3148449

14019000 OTHER KG 67999 2602818 142350 5387665 210349 7990483

1404 VEGETABLE PRODUCTS NEC 2573291 183523445 9342851 729156377 11916142 912679822

14042010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 0 0 18000 1839898 18000 1839898

14042090 OTHER KG 0 0 5000 587731 5000 587731

14049019 OTHER KG 1 250 0 0 1 250

14049091 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 120 277116 142163 14402508 142283 14679624

14049092 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 2206782 152462843 8805917 673557285 11012699 826020128

14049099 OTHER KG 366388 30783236 371771 38768955 738159 69552191

15 ANIMAL/VEGETABLE FATS & OILS 2280390945 1.36146E+11 2520268748 1.52362E+11 4800659693 2.88508E+11

1502 FAT OF BOVIN ANIMAL,SHEEP/GOAT 5160 700399 2401 334923 7561 1035322

15029000 UNKNOWN KG 5160 700399 2401 334923 7561 1035322

1504 FAT/OIL OF FISH/MARINE MAMMALS 2182110 244511370 1097697 123095475 3279807 367606845

15041000 FISH-LIVER OILS AND FRACTIONS KG 25630 15618550 30557 16827200 56187 32445750

15042000 FATS AND OILS AND THEIR FRACT. KG 2156480 228892820 1067140 106268275 3223620 335161095

1505 WOOL GREASE/FATY SUBST THEREOF 5300 7664731 9706 11324822 15006 18989553

15050000 WOOL GREASE & FATY SUBSTTANCESKG 5300 7664731 9706 11324822 15006 18989553

1506 OTHER ANIMAL FAST/OIL/FACTIONS 200 83024 1351 262599 1551 345623

15060000 OTH ANIMAL FAT/OIL THEIR FRAC KG 200 83024 1351 262599 1551 345623

1507 SOYA-BEAN OIL/FRACTON REFINE/N 736229415 47346421459 931545886 62249926734 1667775301 109596348193

15071000 CRUDE OIL,WHETHER OR NOT DEGUMKG 736138282 47328403394 931513540 62242909248 1667651822 109571312642

15079010 REFINED KG 85071 15670421 31215 6392945 116286 22063366

15079090 OTHER KG 6062 2347644 1131 624541 7193 2972185

1508 GROUNDNUT OIL/FRACTON REFINE/N 12867 4575980 6173 2500332 19040 7076312

15081000 GROUND-NUT OIL,CRUDE OIL KG 1 251 0 0 1 251
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)
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Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

15089000 OTHER KG 12866 4575729 6173 2500332 19039 7076061

1509 OLIVE OIL/FRACTION REFINED/NOT 407972 82298521 238261 65044421 646233 147342942

15091000 OLIVE OIL,VIRGIN KG 74365 20933805 120590 37449815 194955 58383620

15099000 OTHER KG 333607 61364716 117671 27594606 451278 88959322

1510 OTR OIL/FRACT OBTAIN FROM OLIV 728 197862 1131 361399 1859 559261

15100000 OTR OIL/FRACT OBTAIN FROM OLIV KG 728 197862 1131 361399 1859 559261

1511 PALM OIL/FRACTION,REFINED/ NOT 1522989195 86271806335 1568085769 87595484359 3091074964 1.73867E+11

15111010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG.EDIVLE OIL KG 10083918 587857590 10221661 595419460 20305579 1183277050

15111090 OTHER KG 57 6670 4 1446 61 8116

15119011 RBD PALM STEARIN KG 10596768 624749359 16040865 1030180433 26637633 1654929792

15119019 OTHER KG 12 5848 1 508 13 6356

15119090 OTR INCLUDING REFINED PALM OIL KG 1502308440 85059186868 1541823238 85969882512 3044131678 1.71029E+11

1512 SUNFLOWER/COTTON SEED OIL 1771272 237412071 1392454 192035364 3163726 429447435

15121100 SUNFLOWER-SEED OIL,CRUDE OIL KG 1 250 6 966 7 1216

15121900 OTHER KG 1757362 234560789 1392413 192020008 3149775 426580797

15122100 COTTON SEED OIL, CRUDE OIL KG 0 0 34 13543 34 13543

15122900 OTHER KG 13909 2851032 1 847 13910 2851879

1513 COCONUT,PALM KERNEL/BABASU OIL 6820636 861706825 7720663 965132365 14541299 1826839190

15131100 COCONNT(COPRA)OIL, CRUDE OIL KG 2 2023 58 10049 60 12072

15131900 OTHER KG 306392 47147985 269463 37195840 575855 84343825

15132100 PALMKRNEL OR BABASSU/CRUDE OILKG 4203463 489110503 5038724 588205016 9242187 1077315519

15132900 OTHER KG 2310779 325446314 2412418 339721460 4723197 665167774

1514 RAPE,COLZA/MUSTARD OIL FRACTIO 91724 10410821 156534 16029274 248258 26440095

15141100 CRUDE OIL KG 0 0 1 424 1 424

15141900 OTHER KG 8064 637137 13732 1399045 21796 2036182

15149900 OTHER KG 83660 9773684 142801 14629805 226461 24403489

1515 OTR FIXED VEGETABLE FAT & OIL 231416 70764600 256341 75771523 487757 146536123

15151100 LINSEED OIL, CRUDE OIL KG 0 0 62 21891 62 21891

15151900 OTHER KG 1 1086 5725 1311624 5726 1312710

15152900 OTHER KG 28886 3363517 39540 5220061 68426 8583578

15153000 CASTOR OIL AND ITS FRACTIONS KG 114586 40493754 121851 45918005 236437 86411759

15155000 SESAME OIL AND ITS FRACTIONS KG 42541 5458134 48263 7423418 90804 12881552

15159000 OTHER KG 45402 21448109 40900 15876524 86302 37324633

1516 ANIMAL/VEGETABLE FATS/OILS 6879824 701749539 7065756 751550043 13945580 1453299582

15161000 ANIMAL FATS/OILS/FRACTIONS KG 504872 23577497 708383 30150270 1213255 53727767

15162000 VEGETABLE,FAT,OIL & FRACTIONS KG 6374952 678172042 6357373 721399773 12732325 1399571815

1517 MARGRIN EDIBL MIX ANML/VEG/OIL 1724421 188095261 1896682 219776642 3621103 407871903

15171010 MARGARINE,EXCL LIQUID MARGARINKG 1491782 153011574 1619557 167433433 3111339 320445007

15171090 MARGARINE:OTHER NEC KG 25821 3243105 19876 2628014 45697 5871119

15179000 OTHER KG 206818 31840582 257249 49715195 464067 81555777

1518 ANIMAL/VEGETA FAT/OIL OXIDISED 997057 104144525 776434 83278199 1773491 187422724

15180000 ANIMAL/VEGETA FAT/OIL OXIDISED KG 997057 104144525 776434 83278199 1773491 187422724

1520 GLYCEROL,CRUDE;GLYCEROL WATER 507 153433 252 81125 759 234558

15200000 GLYCEROL,CRUDE;GLYCEROL WATERKG 507 153433 252 81125 759 234558

1521 VEGETABLE/BEES/INSECT WAXES 41141 13465684 15255 10317649 56396 23783333

15211000 VEGETABLE WAXES KG 26602 11342502 11182 5731639 37784 17074141

15219000 OTHER KG 14539 2123182 4073 4586010 18612 6709192

1522 DEGRAS;RESIDUES FATTY SUBSTANC 0 0 2 853 2 853

15220000 DEGRAS;RESIDUES FATTY SUBSTANCKG 0 0 2 853 2 853

16 PREPARATIONS OF MEAT/FISH ETC 265126 81341995 227852 67266491 492978 148608486

1601 SAUSAGES OF MEAT/MEAT OFFAL 79240 10161952 68917 7301579 148157 17463531

16010000 SAUSAGES OF MEAT/MEAT OFFAL KG 79240 10161952 68917 7301579 148157 17463531

1602 OTR PREPAD MEAT/MEAT OFFAL/BLO 146735 60824974 114141 48340544 260876 109165518

16022000 LIVER,ANIMAL PREPARED/PRESERVDKG 8557 1080340 1846 241368 10403 1321708

16023200 OF FOWLS OF THE SPECIES GALLUSKG 77628 44042601 71783 39597190 149411 83639791

16023900 OTHER KG 38818 3309226 33571 4575602 72389 7884828

16024900 MEAT/OFFAL OF SWINE,OTHER KG 166 37497 4 1706 170 39203

16025000 OF BOVINE ANIMALS KG 11395 6505282 6853 3875919 18248 10381201

16029000 OTR,INCLU. PREPARATON OF BLOODKG 10171 5850028 84 48759 10255 5898787

1604 FISH/CAVIAR PREPARED FROM EGGS 38694 10322611 44265 11584594 82959 21907205

16041100 SALMON KG 300 124529 0 0 300 124529

16041300 SARDINES,SARDINELA & BRISLING KG 1663 415948 3555 920866 5218 1336814

16041400 TUNAS,SKIPJACK & BONITO KG 18925 4835858 16694 3980983 35619 8816841

16041500 MACKEREL KG 186 33640 154 35043 340 68683

16041600 ANCHOVIES KG 0 0 20 54594 20 54594

16041900 OTHER KG 1504 376190 2593 726723 4097 1102913

16042000 OTR PREPARED OR PRESERVED FISHKG 16116 4536446 21249 5866385 37365 10402831

1605 CRUSTACEAN MOLUSC OTR INVERTEB 457 32458 529 39774 986 72232

16052100 NOT IN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER KG 81 20300 240 24651 321 44951

16052900 OTHER KG 375 11490 249 12703 624 24193

16056300 JELLYFISH KG 0 0 40 2420 40 2420

16056900 OTHER KG 1 668 0 0 1 668

17 SUGARS AND SUGAR CONFECTIONERY 1611138434 51921116776 830808190 26249660231 2441946624 78170777007

1701 CANE/BEET SUGAR,IN SOLID FORM 1603158954 51208345511 820162622 25273242360 2423321576 76481587871
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17011200 BEET SUGAR KG 19806 2257456 0 0 19806 2257456

17011300 UNKNOWN KG 12100 10108 4 1705 12104 11813

17011400 CANE SUGAR KG 1564224901 49580109792 731824056 21720132498 2296048957 71300242290

17019100 CONTAINING ADDED FLOUVAR/COLORKG 816 25073 903 27429 1719 52502

17019900 OTHER KG 38901331 1625943082 88337659 3553080728 127238990 5179023810

1702 OTR SUGAR INCL LACTOS,GLUCOS 7715307 654896417 10172773 874033563 17888080 1528929980

17021100 CONTAINING BY WEIGHT 99%/MOREKG 1470553 285335503 1952457 349737392 3423010 635072895

17021900 OTHER KG 32699 21749756 23546 22773093 56245 44522849

17022000 MAPLE SUGAR AND MAPLE SYRUP KG 55883 6488359 71714 7247759 127597 13736118

17023010 DEXTROSE ANHYDROUS/MONOHYDRATEKG 5022808 272365363 6054612 371748653 11077420 644114016

17023020 LIQUID GLUCOSE KG 330082 13797250 317106 14302585 647188 28099835

17023090 OTHER KG 681811 32330552 1526033 81036204 2207844 113366756

17024000 GLUCOSE AND GLUCOSE SYRUP KG 1 251 2 21378 3 21629

17025000 CHEMICALLY PURE FRUCTOSE KG 13300 6981608 4869 2617974 18169 9599582

17026000 OTR FRUCTOSE & FRUCTOSE SYRUPKG 1075 94869 7832 980492 8907 1075361

17029000 OTHER INCLUDING INVERT SUGAR KG 107095 15752906 214602 23568033 321697 39320939

1703 MOLASES FROM EXTRAC/REFIN SUGR 6427 386150 21992 1347817 28419 1733967

17031000 CANE MOLASSES KG 5276 262802 18623 913792 23899 1176594

17039000 OTHER KG 1151 123348 3369 434025 4520 557373

1704 SUGAR CONFCTIONRY N/CONT COCOA 257746 57488698 450803 101036491 708549 158525189

17041000 CHEWING GUM, NOT SUGAR-COATEDKG 46837 9804534 16045 5482009 62882 15286543

17041010 PUFFED RICE KG 0 0 1556 337159 1556 337159

17041090 OTHER KG 0 0 6672 1424377 6672 1424377

17049000 OTHER KG 210909 47684164 423121 93066270 634030 140750434

17049010 FINISHED CHOCOLATES INCLUDINGKG 0 0 3 843 3 843

17049090 OTHER KG 0 0 3406 725833 3406 725833

18 COCOA AND COCOA PREPARATIONS 2438225 564741639 2733089 623998949 5171314 1188740588

1801 COCOABEAN WHOL/BROKN RAW/ROAST 3 1125 1 427 4 1552

18010000 COCOABEAN WHOL/BROKN RAW/ROASTKG 3 1125 1 427 4 1552

1802 COCOA SHEL HUSK,SKIN & WASTE 8 831 40 13184 48 14015

18020000 COCOA SHELLS,HUSK,SKIN & OTHERKG 8 831 40 13184 48 14015

1803 COCOA PASTE,DEFATTED OR NOT 70316 14568643 101020 20965337 171336 35533980

18031000 NOT DEFATTED KG 7760 1683860 47000 8231725 54760 9915585

18032000 WHOLLY OR PARTLY DEFATTED KG 62556 12884783 54020 12733612 116576 25618395

1804 COCOA BUTTER, FAT AND OIL. 50411 11775917 35594 10349760 86005 22125677

18040000 COCOA BUTTER, FAT AND OIL KG 50411 11775917 35594 10349760 86005 22125677

1805 COCOA POWDR,N/ ADD SUGR/SWEET 687298 101208985 839848 124797084 1527146 226006069

18050000 COCOA POWDR,N/ ADD SUGR/SWEETKG 687298 101208985 839848 124797084 1527146 226006069

1806 CHOCO/FOOD PREP CONTAIN COCOA 1630189 437186138 1756586 467873157 3386775 905059295

18061000 COCOA POWDR, CONTAIN ADD COCOAKG 46029 9327974 62052 12173443 108081 21501417

18062000 OTR PREP IN BLOCK,SLABS/BARS KG 171309 29418907 246693 45635370 418002 75054277

18063100 CHOCO PREP BLOCK/SLAB,FILLED KG 767221 196278718 759842 197855883 1527063 394134601

18063200 CHOCO PREP BLOK/SLAB NOT FILEDKG 206157 44031231 254410 58536231 460567 102567462

18069000 OTHER KG 439473 158129308 433589 153672230 873062 311801538

19 PREP OF CEREAL/FLR/STARCH/MILK 19326301 3545660157 22856039 4554677215 42182340 8100337372

1901 MALT EXTRACT FOOD PREP FLOUR 10975568 2893460726 16734649 3930484474 27710217 6823945200

19011000 PRP FOR INFANT USE & RTL SALE KG 3530985 1430059381 4058922 1621349127 7589907 3051408508

19012000 MIXES/DOUGH FOR PREP OF BAKERKG 413757 39305374 430499 42428104 844256 81733478

19019010 MALT EXTRACT NOT FOR RTL SALE KG 2003906 279659521 4306880 736967779 6310786 1016627300

19019011 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 114000 18673069 114000 18673069

19019020 DRY MIXED INGREDENTS OF FOOD KG 2717548 506066183 3030953 572551456 5748501 1078617639

19019030 PRP FOR INFANT USE IN BULK KG 1379898 490460038 1694800 628022246 3074698 1118482284

19019040 NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENT KG 17265 9206273 1260 381009 18525 9587282

19019050 NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENT KG 18 835 0 0 18 835

19019091 IMPORTED IN BULK VAT REG. KG 766013 91783398 822902 117479224 1588915 209262622

19019099 OTHER KG 146178 46919723 2274433 192632460 2420611 239552183

1902 PASTA COOK/STUFF OR NOT MCRONI 615873 35190860 659980 38840205 1275853 74031065

19021100 CONTAINING EGGS KG 4761 239311 2839 146645 7600 385956

19021900 OTHER KG 265099 14837313 248330 13600100 513429 28437413

19022000 STUFFED PASTA, COOKED OR NOT KG 9 2503 20 1686 29 4189

19023000 OTHER PASTA KG 345604 20086296 408470 25059451 754074 45145747

19024000 COUSCOUS KG 400 25437 321 32323 721 57760

1903 TAPIOCA/SUBST PREP FROM STARCH 3519972 177706859 2935810 151322858 6455782 329029717

19030000 TAPIOCA/SUBST PREP FROM STARCHKG 3519972 177706859 2935810 151322858 6455782 329029717

1904 PREPARED FOODS,CEREAL N/MAIZE 3931317 374996842 2203156 348200927 6134473 723197769

19041000 PREP FOOD OBTANED BY SWEL/ROASKG 486252 116580086 635016 159671442 1121268 276251528

19042000 PREPARED FOOD OBTAINED/UNROASTKG 478 154680 16552 4411570 17030 4566250

19049000 OTHER KG 3444587 258262076 1551588 184117915 4996175 442379991

1905 BREAD,PASTRY,CAKE,BISCUITS ETC 283571 64304870 322444 85828751 606015 150133621

19051000 CRISP BREAD KG 37255 1889720 34445 2206189 71700 4095909

19052000 GINGERBREAD AND THE LIKE KG 204 65517 351 84642 555 150159

19053100 SWEET BISCUITS KG 104018 25749487 130285 35812287 234303 61561774

19053200 WAFFLES AND WAFERS KG 28401 8218835 24380 7606797 52781 15825632

19054000 RUSK,TOASTD BREAD/TOASTD PRODTKG 22604 5087441 22 3580 22626 5091021
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19059000 OTHER KG 91089 23293870 132961 40115256 224050 63409126

20 PREP VEG,FRUIT,NUT/PLANT PART 4687883 729256651 5071115 639786625 9758998 1369043276

2001 VEG,FRUIT,NUT & PART OF PLANTS 30751 3156478 52708 4395112 83459 7551590

20011000 CUCUMBERS AND GHERKINS KG 15355 873275 6740 557479 22095 1430754

20019000 OTHER KG 15396 2283203 45968 3837633 61364 6120836

2002 TOMATO PREP/PRESRV N/VINEGAR 637963 39294984 859153 55820565 1497116 95115549

20021000 TOMATO , WHOLE OR PIECES KG 38201 3015257 22842 1958444 61043 4973701

20029000 OTHER KG 599762 36279727 836311 53862121 1436073 90141848

2003 MUSHROOM/TRUFLE PREP/PRESERV 273684 14317699 481697 24018668 755381 38336367

20031000 MUSHROOMS OF THE GENUS AGRICUSKG 95569 5316145 124965 7756790 220534 13072935

20039000 OTHER KG 178115 9001554 356732 16261878 534847 25263432

2004 OTR VEG PREP/PRESR VINGR N/FRZ 637547 71281349 514583 58349401 1152130 129630750

20041000 POTATOES KG 637456 71260686 505632 56913682 1143088 128174368

20049000 OTR VEG/MIXTURE OF VEGETABLESKG 91 20663 8951 1435719 9042 1456382

2005 OTR VEG PREP/PRESRV VINEGR FRZ 768784 140848402 993551 156077017 1762335 296925419

20051000 HOMOGENISED VEGETABLES KG 2532 101419 2856 145820 5388 247239

20052000 POTATOES NOT FROZEN KG 314011 103767578 294967 106426102 608978 210193680

20054000 PEAS (PISUM SATIVUM)NOT FROZENKG 31107 2376255 47238 3990267 78345 6366522

20055100 BEANS, SHELLED KG 22281 1591799 45768 3061686 68049 4653485

20055900 OTHER KG 103889 5424697 185411 11763561 289300 17188258

20056000 ASPARAGUS KG 52 4250 0 0 52 4250

20057000 OLIVES KG 34013 1745792 36072 2208886 70085 3954678

20058000 SWEET CORN (ZEA MAYS VAR.SACC)KG 134280 8981788 176803 10171502 311083 19153290

20059100 BAMBOO SHOOTS KG 0 0 236 6123 236 6123

20059900 OTHER KG 126619 16854824 204200 18303070 330819 35157894

2006 VEG,FRUIT/NUT PRESRVD BY SUGAR 115486 11059153 82724 4528892 198210 15588045

20060000 VEG,FRUIT/NUT PRESRVD BY SUGARKG 115486 11059153 82724 4528892 198210 15588045

2007 JAMS,JELY,MARMALADES,FRUIT ETC 78460 21912678 56724 17722070 135184 39634748

20071000 HOMOGENISED PREPARATIONS KG 1208 330063 80 26355 1288 356418

20079100 CITRUS FRUIT KG 6000 1913651 5053 1496516 11053 3410167

20079900 OTHER KG 71252 19668964 51591 16199199 122843 35868163

2008 FRUIT/NUT OTR EDIBL PART PLANT 1099811 256327952 785541 148479649 1885352 404807601

20081100 GROUND-NUTS KG 79014 20323916 47754 12827205 126768 33151121

20081900 OTHER, INCLUDING MIXTURES KG 183475 50265949 190498 52155465 373973 102421414

20082000 PINAPPLES KG 2115 434561 2115 431797 4230 866358

20083000 CITRUS FRUIT KG 12007 3003971 1082 264439 13089 3268410

20084000 PEARS KG 1440 383123 365 95938 1805 479061

20085000 APRICOTS KG 1768 433469 1218 299560 2986 733029

20086000 CHERRIES KG 103342 15895013 94964 27360725 198306 43255738

20087000 PEACHES, INCLUDING NECTARINESKG 1716 408942 7035 1729700 8751 2138642

20088000 STRAWBERIES KG 10327 6922492 7664 6245424 17991 13167916

20089100 PALM HEARTS KG 3160 794435 17234 4403523 20394 5197958

20089300 CRANBERRIES KG 0 0 23 4556 23 4556

20089700 OTHER KG 11882 3399526 7357 1880545 19239 5280071

20089900 OTHER KG 689565 154062555 408232 40780772 1097797 194843327

2009 FRUT/VEG JUIC UNFERMNT SUGR/N 1045397 171057956 1244434 170395251 2289831 341453207

20091100 ORANGE JUICE,FROZEN KG 21866 3709090 26330 4539022 48196 8248112

20091200 NOT FROZEN,BRIX VALUE N/EXC 20 KG 33598 4204646 51758 6622522 85356 10827168

20091900 OTHER KG 36321 4667169 31844 4525354 68165 9192523

20092900 OTHER KG 2372 304761 966 118931 3338 423692

20093100 OF A BRIX VALUE NOT EXCEED 20 KG 335 593431 420 763843 755 1357274

20093900 OTHER KG 105823 59004445 17045 6466157 122868 65470602

20094100 OF A BRIX VALUE NOT EXCEED 20 KG 1413 180085 630 80372 2043 260457

20094900 OTHER KG 5428 678605 9381 1191736 14809 1870341

20095000 TOMATO JUICE KG 3348 422770 5016 639658 8364 1062428

20096100 OF A BRIX VALUE NOT EXCEED 20 KG 1981 248228 4940 643325 6921 891553

20096900 OTHER KG 19231 2516036 44372 5988884 63603 8504920

20097100 OF A BRIX VALUE NOT EXCEED 20 KG 37427 4710752 68646 8907275 106073 13618027

20097900 OTHER KG 243769 19231798 245514 30165213 489283 49397011

20098100 CRANBERRY KG 23450 2928789 12325 1683818 35775 4612607

20098900 OTHER KG 326576 43696148 380059 52135684 706635 95831832

20099000 MIXTURE OF JUICES KG 182459 23961203 345188 45923457 527647 69884660

21 MISCELANEOUS EDIBL PREPARATION 12711566 3568136049 16906024 5239091377 29617590 8807227426

2101 EXTRACT/ESSENCE OF COFFEE/TEA 456951 207541677 616323 283144325 1073274 490686002

21011100 EXTRACT, ESSENCE & CONCENTRATEKG 319443 171444019 343259 203832105 662702 375276124

21011200 PREPERATIONS WITH A BASIS EXTRKG 93724 26644654 144558 43265930 238282 69910584

21012000 EXTRACT/ESSENCE OF TEA OR MATEKG 34435 6660234 113616 31668929 148051 38329163

21013000 ROASTED CHICORY/COFFEE SUBSTITKG 9349 2792770 14890 4377361 24239 7170131

2102 YEAST;PREPARED BAKING POWDER 2104175 331128749 3316027 512398981 5420202 843527730

21021000 ACTIVE YEASTS KG 1903823 302771347 2895647 455200854 4799470 757972201

21022000 INACTIVE YEAST,OTR SINGLE CELL KG 15495 9205770 23400 8762198 38895 17967968

21023000 PREPARED BAKING POWDERS KG 184857 19151632 396980 48435929 581837 67587561

2103 SAUCES AND PREPARATION THERFOR 3635130 872276456 3760447 928359923 7395577 1800636379

21031000 SOYA SAUCE KG 172500 22450592 153340 21536783 325840 43987375
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21032000 TOMATO KETCHUP,OTR TOMATO SAUCKG 211636 25979550 182238 25941547 393874 51921097

21033000 MUSTARD FLOUR/MEAL/PREP MUSTARKG 19271 1787791 35711 3463280 54982 5251071

21039010 MIXEDSEASONG IMPORTED BY VAT FKG 1952006 641421309 1960657 667598376 3912663 1309019685

21039090 OTHER KG 1279717 180637214 1428501 209819937 2708218 390457151

2104 SOUPS & BROTH & PREP THREFOR 374917 84452853 350340 85360904 725257 169813757

21041000 SOUPS & BROTH & PREP THERFOR KG 352354 80471067 350203 85321611 702557 165792678

21042000 HOMOGENISD COMPOSIT FOOD PREPKG 22563 3981786 137 39293 22700 4021079

2105 ICE CREAM/ICE CONT COCOA/ N 18753 13335032 10661 7723144 29414 21058176

21050000 ICE CREAM/ICE CONT COCOA/ N KG 18753 13335032 10661 7723144 29414 21058176

2106 FOOD PREPARATIONS NEC 6121640 2059401282 8852226 3422104100 14973866 5481505382

21061000 PROTEIN CONCENTRATE & TEXTUREDKG 37047 21176566 1230031 92657694 1267078 113834260

21069010 CONTAINING ALCOHOL EXCEED 0.5%KG 11390 4971502 58 8718 11448 4980220

21069021 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. BEVARAGEKG 998221 823245450 1473594 1838387179 2471815 2661632629

21069029 OTHER KG 1771847 447009361 2211085 546305086 3982932 993314447

21069030 SOYA PORTEIN BASED FOOD KG 63038 10498932 86934 21266448 149972 31765380

21069041 UNKNOWN KG 112625 40368093 118536 35946755 231161 76314848

21069049 UNKNOWN KG 505 397417 31376 14129274 31881 14526691

21069050 UNKNOWN KG 206645 24789350 309643 36412351 516288 61201701

21069060 UNKNOWN KG 169949 166056827 198205 204937036 368154 370993863

21069090 OTHER KG 2750373 520887784 3192764 632053559 5943137 1152941343

22 BEVERAGES,SPIRITS AND VINEGAR 3080880 395533310 3761761 473454792 6842641 868988102

2201 WATER INCL NATURAL/ ARTIFICIAL 521102 29883006 561324 27179351 1082426 57062357

22011000 MINERAL AND AERATED WATERS LTR 341751 19576121 346138 13270931 687889 32847052

22019000 OTHER LTR 179351 10306885 215186 13908420 394537 24215305

2202 MINERAL/AREATED WATER CONT SUG 229934 24924915 261111 26170607 491045 51095522

22021000 WATERS INCL MIENRAL & AREATEDLTR 72080 8378628 137754 10514603 209834 18893231

22029000 OTHER LTR 12482 1575960 2592 73130 15074 1649090

22029100 UNKNOWN LTR 1990 287364 2879 500742 4869 788106

22029900 UNKNOWN LTR 143382 14682963 117886 15082132 261268 29765095

2203 BEER MADE FROM MALT 1375350 81469021 1781260 98544231 3156610 180013252

22030000 BEER MADE FROM MALT LTR 1375350 81469021 1781260 98544231 3156610 180013252

2204 WINE,GRAPE INCL FORTIFIED WINE 54780 12576534 120824 35708207 175604 48284741

22041000 SPARKLING WINE LTR 41515 7146320 86426 22549181 127941 29695501

22042100 IN CONTAINER HOLDING 2 LTR/LES LTR 13265 5430214 34398 13159026 47663 18589240

2205 VERMOUTH/OTR WINE FRESH GRAPE 219 80811 0 0 219 80811

22051000 IN CONTAINER HOLDING 2 LTR/LES LTR 219 80811 0 0 219 80811

2206 FERMENTED BEVERAGES OTHER 1629 744432 3854 1163219 5483 1907651

22060000 OTHER FERMENTED BEVERAGES LTR 1629 744432 3854 1163219 5483 1907651

2207 UNDENATURD ETHYL ALCO VOL 80%+ 235636 40143291 69866 21114104 305502 61257395

22071000 UNDENATURD ETHYL ALCO VOL 80%+LTR 235632 39708507 68206 20817907 303838 60526414

22072000 ETHYL ALCO/OTR SPIRIT DENATURDLTR 4 434784 1660 296197 1664 730981

2208 UNDENATURD ETHYL ALCO VOL<80% 547030 195095940 812712 249301902 1359742 444397842

22082000 SPIRIT OBTAIN BY DISTILNG GRAP LTR 8642 5719337 17088 7434802 25730 13154139

22083000 WHISKIES LTR 351656 137535502 568555 199947165 920211 337482667

22084000 RUM & OTR SPIRIT OBTAIN DISTIL LTR 18237 15632716 791 533656 19028 16166372

22085000 GIN AND GENEVA LTR 14384 2573140 22464 6537012 36848 9110152

22086000 VODKA LTR 141025 26415586 155026 24818161 296051 51233747

22087000 LIQURER AND CORDILAS LTR 3723 2600914 12174 4536218 15897 7137132

22089000 UNDENATURED ETHYL ALCOHOL OTRLTR 9363 4618745 36614 5494888 45977 10113633

2209 VINEGR/SUBST FROM ACITIC ACID 115200 10615360 150810 14273171 266010 24888531

22090000 VINEGR/SUBST FROM ACETIC ACID LTR 115200 10615360 150810 14273171 266010 24888531

23 RESIDUES/WASTE ANIMAL FODDER 969884266 39518774452 582089799 26042402666 1551974065 65561177118

2301 FLOUR/MEAL/PELE OF MEAT/OFFAL 162933 6164450 54 2024810 162987 8189260

23011010 WRAPPED/CANNED UPTO 2.5 KG KG 4160 400686 9 6311 4169 406997

23011090 OTHER KG 1 1248 29 15897 30 17145

23012010 FLOUR,MEAL & PELLETS OF FISH KG 0 0 11 1998513 11 1998513

23012090 OTHER KG 158772 5762516 5 4089 158777 5766605

2302 BRAN SHARP RESIDUES OF CEREAL 32605224 660046566 1327722 22841798 33932946 682888364

23021000 OF MAIZE (CORN) KG 2679223 131728242 16050 360692 2695273 132088934

23023000 OF WHEAT KG 1275030 24351720 239075 4050702 1514105 28402422

23024010 RICE BRAN KG 28650970 503965765 1072595 18428288 29723565 522394053

23024090 UNKNOWN KG 1 839 2 2116 3 2955

2303 RESID STARCH MFG/SIMILAR RESID 77472267 1780107769 71265177 1593647633 148737444 3373755402

23031000 RESIDUES OF STARCH MFG/SIMILARKG 5885574 290890903 2116803 123531114 8002377 414422017

23032000 BEET-PULP,BAGASSE & OTR WASTEKG 0 0 24100 655986 24100 655986

23033000 BREWING/DISTILLING DREGS/WASTEKG 71586693 1489216866 69124274 1469460533 140710967 2958677399

2304 OILCAKE/OTR RESID SOYABEAN OIL 423211336 16223125891 190476039 8227670812 613687375 24450796703

23040000 OIL-CAKE & OTR SOLID RESIDUES KG 423211336 16223125891 190476039 8227670812 613687375 24450796703

2305 OIL-CAKE & SOLID GROUNDNUT OIL 1 4169 0 0 1 4169

23050000 OIL-CAKE & OTR SOLID RESIDUES KG 1 4169 0 0 1 4169

2306 OILCAKE AND OTR SOLID RESID 201795025 5215287155 200558010 5037454988 402353035 10252742143

23061000 OF COTTON SEEDS KG 2527000 72371629 3443167 98474114 5970167 170845743

23063000 OF SUNFLOWER SEEDS KG 4334110 108741423 3698031 94290400 8032141 203031823

23064100 OF LOW ERUCIC ACID RAPE/COLZA KG 0 0 1 426 1 426
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23064900 OTHER KG 94687033 2449685880 69627675 1834402848 164314708 4284088728

23065000 OF COCONUT OR COPRA KG 284816 7816500 6 2548 284822 7819048

23066000 OF PALM NUTS OR KERNELS KG 619947 11844508 6386040 112176436 7005987 124020944

23069000 OTHER KG 99342119 2564827215 117403090 2898108216 216745209 5462935431

2308 VEG MTRL/WASTE RESIDVE BY-PRDT 2000 1626686 0 0 2000 1626686

23080000 VEG MTRL/WASTE RESIDUE BY-PRDTKG 2000 1626686 0 0 2000 1626686

2309 PREPARA USED IN ANIMAL FEEDING 234635480 15632411766 118462797 11158762625 353098277 26791174391

23091000 DOG/CAT FOOD, FOR RETAIL SALE KG 134720 16199900 163958 15025929 298678 31225829

23099010 POULTRY/DAIRY/FISH FEED KG 645698 95734203 0 0 645698 95734203

23099011 UNKNOWN KG 4036352 687047164 2992860 528166935 7029212 1215214099

23099012 UNKNOWN KG 6253039 1766631593 5613098 2014198854 11866137 3780830447

23099013 UNKNOWN KG 1191621 307498249 1128381 360601075 2320002 668099324

23099014 UNKNOWN KG 53753 48352174 90617 53329032 144370 101681206

23099019 UNKNOWN KG 8269483 1421238653 7582108 1420976599 15851591 2842215252

23099090 OTHER KG 214050814 11289709830 100891775 6766464201 314942589 18056174031

24 TOBACCO/MFC TOBACCO SUBSTITUTE 782429 460634634 1060365 720188126 1842794 1180822760

2401 UNMANUFACTURED TOBACCO; REFUSE 606092 322389788 938986 522829644 1545078 845219432

24011000 TOBACCO,NOT STEMMED/STRIPPEDKG 30013 4975230 30616 5141187 60629 10116417

24012000 TOBACO PARTLY/WHOLY STEM/STRIPKG 551534 316416768 884349 516849469 1435883 833266237

24013000 TOBACCO REFUSE KG 24545 997790 24021 838988 48566 1836778

2402 CIGAR,CHEROT/CIGARILOS TOBACCO 22645 65469613 46971 136370566 69616 201840179

24021000 CIGAR,CHEROOT, CONTAIN TOBACCOKG 590 163471 423 1599999 1013 1763470

24022000 CIGARETTES CONTAINING TOBACCOKG 22044 65252939 46546 134769717 68590 200022656

24029000 OTHER KG 11 53203 2 850 13 54053

2403 MANUFACTURE TOBACCO/SUBSTI OTR 153692 72775233 74408 60987916 228100 133763149

24031100 WATER PIPE TOBACO SPECIFIED INKG 0 0 3 5665 3 5665

24031900 OHER KG 707 205992 58 24148 765 230140

24039100 HOMOGENISE/RECONSTITUT TOBACCOKG 61216 51955720 61111 56481153 122327 108436873

24039900 OTHER KG 91769 20613521 13236 4476950 105005 25090471

25 SALT SULPHR EARTH/STONE/CEMENT 15694352009 50429771776 21677013316 71383425374 37371365325 1.21813E+11

2501 SALT INCL TABLESALT 681853848 1611422406 242281807 761665784 924135655 2373088190

25010010 PURE SODIUM CHLORIDE BP/USP KG 14862557 158105033 16958826 178273041 31821383 336378074

25010020 SALT BOULDER FOR CRUSHING KG 664649918 1429207098 222852684 557039512 887502602 1986246610

25010030 ROCK SALT BHIT LOVON MT 777004 8505067 1328750 15777402 2105754 24282469

25010091 DENATURED SALT (COLOURED) KG 128 107482 28111 822011 28239 929493

25010099 OTHER KG 1564241 15497726 1113436 9753818 2677677 25251544

2502 UNROASTED IRON PYRITES 80059 4175612 14550 708791 94609 4884403

25020000 UNROASTED IRON PYRITES KG 80059 4175612 14550 708791 94609 4884403

2503 SULPHUR OF ALLKINDS 10598326 190363026 36385180 638394345 46983506 828757371

25030000 SULPHUR OF ALL KINDS, OTHER KG 10598326 190363026 36385180 638394345 46983506 828757371

2504 NATURAL GRAPHITE 2990066 65183077 8082431 182430769 11072497 247613846

25041000 IN POWDER OR IN FLAKES KG 155055 7302755 250496 9327191 405551 16629946

25049000 OTHER KG 2835011 57880322 7831935 173103578 10666946 230983900

2505 NATURAL SAND ALL KIND N/CLOURD 18957907 117749614 25719662 166737066 44677569 284486680

25051000 SILICA SANDS AND QUARTZ SANDS KG 18786394 113517225 25523254 163509958 44309648 277027183

25059000 OTHER KG 171513 4232389 196408 3227108 367921 7459497

2506 QUARTZ(OTR NTRL SAND)QUARTZITE 43724589 338647777 50783929 437020212 94508518 775667989

25061000 QUARTZ KG 23473916 155730698 26899745 175418151 50373661 331148849

25062000 QUARTZITE KG 20250673 182917079 23884184 261602061 44134857 444519140

2507 KAOLIN AND OTR KAOLINIC CLAYS 64739345 986918444 75506098 1123081659 140245443 2110000103

25070000 KAOLIN AND OTR KAOLINIC CLAYS KG 64739345 986918444 75506098 1123081659 140245443 2110000103

2508 OTR CLAYS,ANDALUSITE,KYANITE 370223175 1767110833 398743124 1932450350 768966299 3699561183

25081000 BENTONITE KG 15626044 175469891 17853651 193481282 33479695 368951173

25083000 FIRE CLAY KG 1459947 31408455 1506044 27762888 2965991 59171343

25084000 OTHER CLAYS KG 353137183 1560231649 379363413 1710150323 732500596 3270381972

25086000 MULLITE KG 0 0 20000 1051162 20000 1051162

25087000 CHAMOTTE OR DINAS EARTHS KG 1 838 16 4695 17 5533

2509 CHALK 2949207 32094858 4071289 41774507 7020496 73869365

25090000 CHALK KG 2949207 32094858 4071289 41774507 7020496 73869365

2510 NATURAL CALCIUM PHOSPHATES,ETC 52100004 535684853 44000003 480549353 96100007 1016234206

25101000 UNGROUND KG 4 3336 0 0 4 3336

25102000 GROUND KG 52100000 535681517 44000003 480549353 96100003 1016230870

2511 NATURAL BARIUM SULPHATE/CARBON 1608424 40154918 1735737 51156659 3344161 91311577

25111000 NTRL BARIUM SULPHATE (BARYTES)KG 1583224 39681636 1735707 51131222 3318931 90812858

25112000 NTRL BARIUM CARBONAT(WITHERIT)KG 25200 473282 30 25437 25230 498719

2512 SILICEOUS FOSSIL MEALS & EARTH 123561 7381706 125539 7005466 249100 14387172

25120000 SILICEOUS FOSSIL MEALS & EARTHKG 123561 7381706 125539 7005466 249100 14387172

2513 PUMICE STONE;EMERY;NTRL CORUND 27736115 271663034 29740931 436994708 57477046 708657742

25131000 PUMICE STONE KG 26330019 261338301 28739408 425591838 55069427 686930139

25132000 EMERY,NATUREL CORUNDUM/GARNETKG 1406096 10324733 1001523 11402870 2407619 21727603

2514 SLATE,ROUGHLY TRIMMED OR NOT 307208 5833661 410978 7250788 718186 13084449

25140000 SLATE,ROUGHLY TRIMMED OR NOTKG 307208 5833661 410978 7250788 718186 13084449

2515 MARBLE,TRAVERTINE,ECAUSSINE 17459770 188944184 24197284 298769373 41657054 487713557

25151100 CRUDE OR ROUGHLY TRIMMED KG 2119705 22929816 2772275 61423812 4891980 84353628

Fts-Imp- 37



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

25151200 MERELY CUT,BY SAWING/SLABES KG 15339875 166010486 21425008 237344879 36764883 403355365

25152000 ECAUSINE/ BUIL STONE,ALABASTERKG 190 3882 1 682 191 4564

2516 GRANITE,BASALT,BUILD/SANDSTONE 1468497019 1563137163 2062181989 2349064491 3530679008 3912201654

25161100 GRUDE OR ROUGHLY TRIMMED KG 46750 467995 923825 10655298 970575 11123293

25161200 MERELY CUT BY SAW/OTR, SLABS KG 5616526 59132408 3157051 34808520 8773577 93940928

25162000 SAND STONE KG 544060 1979228 10027 2049559 554087 4028787

25169010 BASALT, CRUDE NOT FURTHER WORKKG 1462287503 1501474197 2058087643 2301399660 3520375146 3802873857

25169090 MONUMENTAL B/STONE OTHER KG 2180 83335 3443 151454 5623 234789

2517 PEBBLE GRAVL BROKN/CRUSHD STON 3803518982 5833953463 5548596129 8721061819 9352115111 14555015282

25171010 FLINT/GRINDING PEEBLES IMPORTEMT 484822 12101262 620738 18424500 1105560 30525762

25171090 OTHER MT 3708947454 5248589289 5454276231 8118940060 9163223685 13367529349

25173000 TARRED MACADAM KG 90 8348 1 426 91 8774

25174100 OF MARBLE KG 4654571 50529119 4469007 48741470 9123578 99270589

25174900 OTHER KG 89432045 522725445 89230152 534955363 178662197 1057680808

2518 DOLOMITE,CALCINED/SINTERED 86902759 324933888 83106961 431277791 170009720 756211679

25181000 DOLOMITE NOT CALCINED/SINTEREDKG 44939070 179504307 42348836 237842646 87287906 417346953

25182000 CALCNIED OR SINTERED DOLOMITEKG 41963680 145425825 40758124 193434889 82721804 338860714

25183000 DOLOMITE RAMMING MIX KG 9 3756 1 256 10 4012

2519 NATURAL MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 924306 50817324 744995 56149669 1669301 106966993

25191000 NTRL MGNESIUM CARBONAT MGNSITEKG 1 334 20003 1829844 20004 1830178

25199000 OTHER KG 924305 50816990 724992 54319825 1649297 105136815

2520 GYPSUM; ANHYDRITE; PLASTERS 547114229 1597482316 708268467 2072791971 1255382696 3670274287

25201010 UNKNOWN KG 10821454 99645706 8005608 78302176 18827062 177947882

25201090 UNKNOWN KG 528390331 1344627054 690683495 1813271074 1219073826 3157898128

25202000 PLASTERS KG 7902444 153209556 9579364 181218721 17481808 334428277

2521 LIMESTONE FLUX FOR MFG CEMENT 978429118 2592475168 1568796921 4085855472 2547226039 6678330640

25210000 LIMESTONE FLUX FOR MFG CEMENTKG 45950560 115414854 0 0 45950560 115414854

25210010 UNKNOWN KG 893092327 2312160912 1536778211 3954497463 2429870538 6266658375

25210090 UNKNOWN KG 2461110 10279331 0 0 2461110 10279331

25210091 UNKNOWN KG 36382093 152085398 29788231 125492717 66170324 277578115

25210099 UNKNOWN KG 543028 2534673 2230479 5865292 2773507 8399965

2522 QUICKLIME, SLAKD/HYDRALIC LIME 44982601 434772689 52280008 533877495 97262609 968650184

25221000 QUICKLIME KG 43013326 414861708 50401128 513274893 93414454 928136601

25222000 SLAKED LIME KG 55340 1298431 31370 1478414 86710 2776845

25223000 HYDRAULIC LIME KG 1913935 18612550 1847510 19124188 3761445 37736738

2523 PORTLAND/ALUMINOUS/SLAG CEMENT 7153799026 29844790215 10237373107 43841748612 17391172133 73686538827

25231020 IMPORTED BY VAT REG.MANUFACTURKG 7140750475 29735468936 10221319958 43711546188 17362070433 73447015124

25231080 OTHER KG 362 54162 150029 1020489 150391 1074651

25232100 PORTLAND WHITE CEMENT KG 223130 2855912 177413 2636157 400543 5492069

25232900 OTHER KG 12033341 81836702 14375388 102465969 26408729 184302671

25233010 UNKNOWN KG 3000 145392 2 850 3002 146242

25233090 UNKNOWN KG 10203 615653 215205 3680348 225408 4296001

25239000 OTHER HYDRAULIC CEMENTS KG 778515 23813458 1135112 20398611 1913627 44212069

2524 ASBESTOS 11068520 477602233 7790091 351682950 18858611 829285183

25241000 CROCIDOLITE KG 10 2499 0 0 10 2499

25249010 CHRYSOLITE FIBER IMPORTED BY KG 10835000 470608932 7555000 342143406 18390000 812752338

25249090 OTHER KG 233510 6990802 235091 9539544 468601 16530346

2525 MICA INCL SPLITTING,MICA WASTE 1758157 13420327 1245394 8479034 3003551 21899361

25251000 CRUDE MICA/MICA RIFTED SHEETS KG 1601796 7279734 1154099 5527556 2755895 12807290

25252000 MICA POWDER KG 154335 5920712 91294 2950197 245629 8870909

25253000 MICA WASTE KG 2026 219881 1 1281 2027 221162

2526 NATURAL STEATITE; TALC CRUSHED 7021229 132834186 11548912 177398703 18570141 310232889

25261000 NOT CRUSHED, NOT POWDERED KG 1711013 13562862 4274392 32113022 5985405 45675884

25262010 UNKNOWN KG 5231332 117526722 7134512 138276330 12365844 255803052

25262090 UNKNOWN KG 78884 1744602 140008 7009351 218892 8753953

2528 NATURAL BORATE/CONCENTRATES 20000 1019886 0 0 20000 1019886

25280000 NATURAL BORATE/CONCENTRATESKG 20000 1019886 0 0 20000 1019886

2529 FELDSPAR,LEUCITE;NEPHELINE ETC 284140215 1307184387 422815866 2059277563 706956081 3366461950

25291000 FELDSPAR KG 284091364 1305265228 422714191 2054593762 706805555 3359858990

25292100 CONTAINING <=97% CALC FLUORIDEKG 39850 1329538 61600 1616072 101450 2945610

25292200 CONTAINING 97%+CALCIUM FLOURIDKG 1 1251 10000 545382 10001 546633

25293000 NEPHELINE, SYENITE & LEUCITE KG 9000 588370 30075 2522347 39075 3110717

2530 MINERAL SUBSTANCES NEC 10724244 92020528 30465934 128769974 41190178 220790502

25301000 VERMICULITE/PERLITE,UNEXPANDEDKG 40395 2193027 67126 3700556 107521 5893583

25309000 OTHER KG 10683849 89827501 30398808 125069418 41082657 214896919

26 ORES,SLAG AND ASH 1645443508 4756107335 2568364556 7209160818 4213808064 11965268153

2601 IRON ORES AND CONCENTRATES 23041 1122231 51 38651 23092 1160882

26011100 NON-AGGLOMERATED KG 0 0 49 37802 49 37802

26011200 AGGLOMERATED KG 575 135140 0 0 575 135140

26012000 ROASTED IRON PYRITES KG 22466 987091 2 849 22468 987940

2602 MANGANESE ORE & CONCENTRATES 34360474 568354774 17241000 441263267 51601474 1009618041

26020000 MANGANESE ORE & CONCENTRATESKG 34360474 568354774 17241000 441263267 51601474 1009618041

2605 COBALT ORES AND CONCENTRATES 0 0 5 6397 5 6397

26050000 COBALT ORES AND CONCENTRATESKG 0 0 5 6397 5 6397
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2606 ALUMINIUM ORE & CONCENTRATES 324400 7955672 349500 5842931 673900 13798603

26060000 ALUMINIUM ORE & CONCENTRATESKG 324400 7955672 349500 5842931 673900 13798603

2608 ZINC ORES AND CONCENTRATES 3025 1413945 25 31960 3050 1445905

26080000 ZINC ORES AND CONCENTRATES KG 3025 1413945 25 31960 3050 1445905

2610 CHROMIUM ORES AND CONCENTRATES 125 10414 2 51107 127 61521

26100000 CHROMIUM ORES AND CONCENTRATESKG 125 10414 2 51107 127 61521

2614 TITANIUM ORES AND CONCENTRATES 1606502 131668549 861400 77566473 2467902 209235022

26140000 TITANIUM ORES AND CONCENTRATESKG 1606502 131668549 861400 77566473 2467902 209235022

2615 NIOBIUM,TANTALUM VANADIUM ORES 899003 110694744 370003 52314255 1269006 163008999

26151000 ZIRCONIUM ORES & CONCENTRATESKG 826002 101380981 322002 46006684 1148004 147387665

26159000 OTHER KG 73001 9313763 48001 6307571 121002 15621334

2617 ORES AND CONCENTRATES,OTHER 4 1751 0 0 4 1751

26179000 OTHER KG 4 1751 0 0 4 1751

2618 GRANULATED SLAG FROM MFG IRON 1375787036 3468532968 2284602490 6075143109 3660389526 9543676077

26180000 GRANULATED SLAG FROM MFG IRONKG 1375787036 3468532968 2284602490 6075143109 3660389526 9543676077

2619 SLAG DROSS FROM MFG IRON/STEEL 0 0 1 425 1 425

26190000 SLAG DROSS FROM MFG IRON/STEELKG 0 0 1 425 1 425

2620 ASH/RESIDUE CONT ARSENIC METAL 231885884 456141232 264206545 542655948 496092429 998797180

26202900 OTHER KG 90 7508 0 0 90 7508

26203000 CONTANING MAINLY COPPER KG 252000 1427277 60000 919926 312000 2347203

26204000 CONTANING MAINLY ALUMINIUM KG 85000 2412456 0 0 85000 2412456

26206000 CONTAINING ARSENIC,MERCURY,THAKG 0 0 0 846 0 846

26209910 FLY ASH KG 231548794 452293991 264146545 541735176 495695339 994029167

2621 SLAG/ASH INCL SEAWEED ASH OTR 554014 10211055 733534 14246295 1287548 24457350

26219010 CRUDE POTASSIUM SALTS OBTAINEDKG 0 334 1 845 1 1179

26219090 OTHER KG 554014 10210721 733533 14245450 1287547 24456171

27 MINERAL FUELS, OILS AND WAXES 8597768095 2.70511E+11 9527126591 3.26325E+11 18124894686 5.96836E+11

2701 COAL;BRIQUETTES OVOID ETC 1824829760 12676296421 1569896163 11385421677 3394725923 24061718098

27011100 COAL, N/AGGLOMERATD,ANTHRACITKG 50000 2143683 141643 7298140 191643 9441823

27011900 COAL NOT AGGLOMERATED,OTHERKG 1824779742 12674145233 1569754500 11378115039 3394534242 24052260272

27012000 BRIQUETTE OVOID/FUEL MFG COALKG 18 7505 20 8498 38 16003

2702 LIGNITE/AGGLIME N EXCLUDNG JET 0 0 2 305 2 305

27021000 LIGNITE,PULVENISED,NOT AGGLOMEKG 0 0 2 305 2 305

2703 PEAT,AGGLOMERATED OR NOT 1 417 25705 603315 25706 603732

27030000 PEAT,AGGLOMERATED OR NOT KG 1 417 25705 603315 25706 603732

2704 COKE/SEMICOKE OF LIGNITE/PEAT 815340 14159549 8736278 205567558 9551618 219727107

27040000 COKE AND SEMI-COKE OF COAL KG 815340 14159549 8736278 205567558 9551618 219727107

2705 COAL GAS WATER GAS ETC 593 296265 335 464608 928 760873

27050000 COAL GAS WATER GAS ETC KG 593 296265 335 464608 928 760873

2706 TAR DISTILLED FROM COAL/LIGNIT 2261588 101856441 2880246 136062046 5141834 237918487

27060010 CRUDE,TAR DISTILLED FROM COAL/KG 2254170 101528605 2880246 136062046 5134416 237590651

27060090 OTHER KG 7418 327836 0 0 7418 327836

2707 OILS & PRODUCTS OF COAL TAR 2271639 148535922 2408441 186793520 4680080 335329442

27072000 TOLUOLE KG 2575 453017 17270 3719162 19845 4172179

27073000 XYLOLE KG 153440 14948752 77528 7904773 230968 22853525

27074000 NAPHIHALENE KG 75552 5813845 119678 8593983 195230 14407828

27075010 UNKNOWN KG 5460 474857 3580 887824 9040 1362681

27075090 UNKNOWN KG 551573 54193351 797169 93374902 1348742 147568253

27079100 CREOSOTE OILS KG 582648 24759764 657540 26857523 1240188 51617287

27079910 UNKNOWN KG 857405 43944468 629448 39021046 1486853 82965514

27079990 UNKNOWN KG 42986 3947868 106228 6434307 149214 10382175

2708 PITCH & P/COKE FROM COAL TAR 856538 27919231 821180 27898234 1677718 55817465

27081000 PITCH FROM COAL TAR/MINRL TAR KG 856538 27919231 821180 27898234 1677718 55817465

2709 PETROLEUM OILS, CRUDE 684559956 16910644889 524181849 13014308684 1208741805 29924953573

27090000 PETRO OIL/OIL BITMN MINRL CRUD KG 684559956 16910644889 524181849 13014308684 1208741805 29924953573

2710 PETRO OIL/OIL BITUM MINRL NEC 5723025427 2.24929E+11 6888548063 2.77691E+11 12611573490 5.0262E+11

27101211 MOTOR SPIRIT OF HBOC TYPE KG 13597896 616491183 13180704 602510630 26778600 1219001813

27101219 OTHER MOTOR SPIRIT KG 201832 12611744 9331588 429893520 9533420 442505264

27101220 SPIRIT TYPE JET FUEL KG 140 80513 56 376137 196 456650

27101231 WHITE SPRIT KG 4619155 291571963 4629202 325878375 9248357 617450338

27101232 NAPHTHA KG 2280 191903 2017 338307 4297 530210

27101239 OTHER KG 17 32828 611 467143 628 499971

27101241 J.P.1 KEROSENE TYPE JET FUELS KG 229832790 9601247937 229138225 9698771523 458971015 19300019460

27101243 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2 36270 2 36270

27101249 OTHER KEROSENE KG 0 0 128 28934 128 28934

27101250 OTHER MIDIUM OILS AND PREPARATKG 12480 1734832 14414 2020847 26894 3755679

27101261 LIGHT DIESEL OILS KG 61 78423 1 1008 62 79431

27101262 HIGH SPEED DIESEL OILS KG 3642551732 1.43902E+11 4549120543 1.81778E+11 8191672275 3.2568E+11

27101269 OTHER KG 21 14287 424 589792 445 604079

27101911 OTHER KG 1742718059 61196795574 1996584412 75689066921 3739302471 1.36886E+11

27101919 OTHER KG 65257 14825403 24619 7787712 89876 22613115

27101921 LUBRICATING OIL NOT ORDIN USEDKG 27932362 4589912344 29684037 4882200395 57616399 9472112739

27101922 LUBE BASE OIL OTHER HEAVY OILSKG 40101547 2880065636 34856751 2546423460 74958298 5426489096

27101924 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 5 1707 5 1707
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27101931 MINERAL OIL WHICH HAS ITS .... KG 51222 14085780 23214 15893433 74436 29979213

27101932 MINERAL OIL FOR THE MANUFACTURKG 14156 9435240 709 768399 14865 10203639

27101933 PARTY REFINED PETROLEUM INCLUDKG 250 76568 0 0 250 76568

27101934 GREASES (MINERAL) KG 869960 171255561 793267 159002627 1663227 330258188

27101935 HEAVY NORMAL PARAFFIN KG 2041 433231 0 0 2041 433231

27101936 LIQUID PARAFFIN KG 11957250 681659307 12559281 759970645 24516531 1441629952

27101937 TRANSFORMER OIL KG 8397835 927406547 8474067 769959672 16871902 1697366219

27101939 OTHER KG 95682 15588501 129334 19955477 225016 35543978

27102000 PETROLIUM OTHER THAN WAST OILSKG 2 1259 1 657 3 1916

27109100 CONTAINING POLYCHLORINATED BI.KG 817 127604 40 4610 857 132214

27109900 OTHER KG 583 1104271 411 871693 994 1975964

2711 PETRO GAS/GASEOUS HYDROCARBON 240124009 12123453693 356463013 17881869020 596587022 30005322713

27111100 NATURAL GAS,LIQUEFIED KG 0 0 58898308 2278673796 58898308 2278673796

27111200 PROPANE, LIQUEFIED KG 2013932 114145699 3027866 158916413 5041798 273062112

27111300 BUTANES, LIQUEFIED KG 238109563 12008407170 294534567 15442799237 532644130 27451206407

27111400 ETHYLENE PROPYLENE LIQUEFIED KG 25 14540 0 0 25 14540

27111900 PETRO GAS/HYDROCARBON OTHERKG 340 347001 2095 363583 2435 710584

27112900 PETRO GAS/IN GASEOUS STATE,OTRKG 149 539283 177 1115991 326 1655274

2712 PETRO JELY;PARAFFIN WAX,ETC 4336303 451323659 3633158 394757480 7969461 846081139

27121000 PETROLEUM JELLY KG 1646900 180927420 386516 57346788 2033416 238274208

27122000 PARAFFIN WAX CONT <0.75% OIL KG 1856264 185638797 2274619 238990259 4130883 424629056

27122090 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 242000 25989079 242000 25989079

27129010 REFINED PARAFFIN WAX KG 2605 1365058 714 754454 3319 2119512

27129090 OTHER KG 830534 83392384 729309 71676900 1559843 155069284

2713 PETRO COKE/BITMN & RESIDUE 114584424 3118588589 169511857 5392003877 284096281 8510592466

27131100 PETROLEUM COKE, NOT CALCINED KG 1 500 0 0 1 500

27131200 PETROLEUM COKE, CALCINED KG 251500 10185149 760000 45232061 1011500 55417210

27132010 IN RETAIL PACKING INCLUDING... KG 71682502 2020254344 76612945 2469908416 148295447 4490162760

27132090 HEATED LIQUID PETROLEUM BITUM.KG 42650420 1088148180 92138909 2876861455 134789329 3965009635

27139000 RESIDU PETRO/BITU MNRL OIL OTR KG 1 416 3 1945 4 2361

2714 BITUMEN AND ASPHALT, NATURAL 86861 5670623 6504 1768375 93365 7438998

27149000 OTHER KG 86861 5670623 6504 1768375 93365 7438998

2715 BITUMINOUS MIXTURES OF ASPHALT 15656 3542329 13794 6776894 29450 10319223

27150000 BITUMINOUS MIXYURES BASED ON..KG 15656 3542329 13794 6776894 29450 10319223

2716 ELECTRICAL ENERGY 0 0 3 21632 3 21632

27160000 ELECTRICAL ENERGY KG 0 0 3 21632 3 21632

28 INORGN CHEM;ORGAN/INORGAN COMP 781030209 17655092417 713530745 18360372512 1494560954 36015464929

2801 FLUORINE CHLORINE BROMINE ETC 13200 6244515 67563 15259761 80763 21504276

28011000 CHLORINE KG 13131 6115245 66146 12237999 79277 18353244

28012000 IODINE KG 68 127352 1415 3003432 1483 3130784

28013000 FLUORINE;BROMINE KG 1 1918 2 18330 3 20248

2802 SULPHUR SUBLIMED/PRECIPITATED 66718 3660735 48542 3120831 115260 6781566

28020000 SULPHUR SUBLIMED/PRECIPITATEDKG 66718 3660735 48542 3120831 115260 6781566

2803 CARBON (BLACK/ OTHR CARBON) 3514917 343066413 5390115 582613717 8905032 925680130

28030000 CARBON BLACKSAND OTHER FORMS..KG 3514917 343066413 5390115 582613717 8905032 925680130

2804 HYDROGEN, RARE GASES 9736829 198333867 5542558 194699823 15279387 393033690

28041000 HYDROGEN CUM 986 1408462 1522 8293244 2508 9701706

28042100 RARE GASES, ARGON CUM 2309840 55359429 2123833 54778115 4433673 110137544

28042900 OTHER CUM 22862 18573548 26290 19717112 49152 38290660

28043000 NITROGEN CUM 997364 19698500 576986 10083965 1574350 29782465

28044000 OXYGEN CUM 6321746 63689321 2372194 28199067 8693940 91888388

28045000 BORON;TELLURIUM KG 736 3869006 1026 3197086 1762 7066092

28046100 SILICON CONT<=99.99% SILICON KG 30855 5647066 38632 6950476 69487 12597542

28046900 SILICON, OTHER KG 16520 3541937 354712 41576207 371232 45118144

28047000 PHOSPHORUS KG 22000 8826344 19025 11209329 41025 20035673

28048000 ARSENIC KG 8900 1398408 26350 3699378 35250 5097786

28049000 SELENIUM KG 5020 16321846 1988 6995844 7008 23317690

2805 ALKALI/ALKALI/RARE EARTH METAL 82332 18098042 122990 32497636 205322 50595678

28051100 ALKALI METALS, SODIUM KG 34210 9807388 35379 23169423 69589 32976811

28051200 CALCIUM KG 6159 1602428 23 21426 6182 1623854

28051900 OTHER KG 41855 5804430 87581 9234604 129436 15039034

28054000 MERCURY KG 108 883796 7 72183 115 955979

2806 HYDROGEN CHLORIDE 19970 6863092 16326 1890589 36296 8753681

28061000 HYDRO CHLORIDE(HYDROCHLO ACID)KG 16905 4410239 16324 1885920 33229 6296159

28062000 CHLOROSULPHURIC ACID KG 3065 2452853 2 4669 3067 2457522

2807 SULPHURIC ACID, OLEUM 1387272 30283656 1375919 18327180 2763191 48610836

28070000 SULPHURIC ACID OLEUM KG 1387272 30283656 1375919 18327180 2763191 48610836

2808 NITRIC ACID;SULPHONITRIC ACID 375000 13533807 1009317 36963135 1384317 50496942

28080000 NITRIC ACID;SULPHONITRIC ACID KG 375000 13533807 1009317 36963135 1384317 50496942

2809 DIPHOSPHORUS PENTAOXIDE;ETC 30837292 836136689 49888358 1479550029 80725650 2315686718

28091000 DIPHOSPHORUS PENTAOXIDE KG 48 71038 3 10121 51 81159

28092000 PHOSPHRIC ACID & POLY PHOSACIDKG 30837244 836065651 49888355 1479539908 80725599 2315605559

2810 OXIDES OF BORON; BORIC ACID 1978312 129060165 1388033 102398590 3366345 231458755

28100010 BORIC ACID KG 1948564 116753246 1335277 80441300 3283841 197194546
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28100090 OTHER KG 29748 12306919 52756 21957290 82504 34264209

2811 INORGANIC ACID,OTHER 4045370 378089218 4356136 372728737 8401506 750817955

28111100 HYDROGN FLURIDE(HYDRFLRIC ACIDKG 1 334 36483 4259562 36484 4259896

28111900 INORGANIC ACID, OTHER NEC KG 5712 50927232 607 548090 6319 51475322

28112100 CARBON DIOXIDE KG 1333320 24264504 2049443 36525952 3382763 60790456

28112200 SILICON DIOXIDE KG 2528412 258840408 1973432 274964201 4501844 533804609

28112910 SILICA GEL IMPORTED BY VAT REG KG 6253 11405827 7856 19954603 14109 31360430

28112990 OTHER KG 171672 32650913 288315 36476329 459987 69127242

2812 HALIDES/OXIDES OF NON-METALS 26499 9904717 29306 9513400 55805 19418117

28121000 CHLORIDES AND CHLORIDE OXIDESKG 6440 1258413 0 0 6440 1258413

28121100 UNKNOWN KG 16550 3007809 18900 3727086 35450 6734895

28121900 UNKNOWN KG 2167 1655628 6 6349 2173 1661977

28129000 OTHER KG 1342 3982867 10400 5779965 11742 9762832

2813 SULPHIDES OF NON-METAL 638 157273 0 0 638 157273

28131000 CARBON DISULPHIDE KG 638 157273 0 0 638 157273

2814 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS/AQUEOUS SOLU 9203 1668300 24278 4796643 33481 6464943

28141000 ANHYDROUS AMMONIA KG 4908 1099730 10292 2953279 15200 4053009

28142000 AMMONIA IN AQUEOUS SOLUTION KG 4295 568570 13986 1843364 18281 2411934

2815 SODIUM/POTASIUM HYDROXIDE 14807502 861303365 8888054 635374279 23695556 1496677644

28151100 SODIUM HYDROXIDE CAUSTIC SODAKG 14268313 830446637 8515427 597277531 22783740 1427724168

28151200 S/HYDROXIDE (LIQUID SODA) KG 402290 16120956 186096 12958247 588386 29079203

28152000 P/HYDROXIDE (CAUSTIC POTASH) KG 136881 14726504 186529 25136796 323410 39863300

28153000 PEROXIDES OF SODIUM/POTASSIUMKG 18 9268 2 1705 20 10973

2816 HYDROXIDE/PEROXIDE MAGNESIUM 609422 98495655 507021 88827580 1116443 187323235

28161000 HYDROIDE & PEROXID OF MAGNESIUKG 609420 98491408 504294 88013762 1113714 186505170

28164000 OXIDES, HYDROIDES AND PEROXID KG 2 4247 2727 813818 2729 818065

2817 ZINC OXIDE; ZINC PEROXIDE 602058 129459193 719264 185684811 1321322 315144004

28170000 ZINC OXIDE; AND ZINC PEROXIDE KG 602058 129459193 719264 185684811 1321322 315144004

2818 ALUMINIUM OXIDE/HYDROXIDE 3496067 211736819 5035136 297027158 8531203 508763977

28181000 ARTIFICIAL CORUNDUM KG 38252 1436056 66573 3089817 104825 4525873

28182000 ALUMINIUM OXIDE OTHER KG 1061231 88181550 1081022 98163037 2142253 186344587

28183000 ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE KG 2396584 122119213 3887541 195774304 6284125 317893517

2819 CHROMIUM OXIDES AND HYDROXIDE 84622 15017894 53651 16360161 138273 31378055

28191000 CHROMIUM TRIOXIDE KG 44559 13054635 50325 15397222 94884 28451857

28199000 OTHER MANGANESE DIOXIDE KG 40063 1963259 3326 962939 43389 2926198

2820 MANGANESE OXIDES 607299 62539256 554903 55069641 1162202 117608897

28201000 MANGANESE DIOXIDE KG 588882 61780627 450475 45054594 1039357 106835221

28209000 OTHER KG 18417 758629 104428 10015047 122845 10773676

2821 IRON OXIDE &HYDROXIDE E/COLOUR 1609232 132505137 2036500 161038309 3645732 293543446

28211000 IRON OXIDES AND HYDROXIDES KG 1609165 132455327 2036499 161037029 3645664 293492356

28212000 EARTH COLOURS KG 67 49810 1 1280 68 51090

2822 COBALT OXIDES/HYDROXIDES 4955 3948840 8306 19606213 13261 23555053

28220000 COBALT OXIDES/HYDROXIDES KG 4955 3948840 8306 19606213 13261 23555053

2823 TITANIUM OXIDES 484292 142692949 385755 128853724 870047 271546673

28230000 TITANIUM OXIDES KG 484292 142692949 385755 128853724 870047 271546673

2824 LEAD OXIDES; RED & ORANGE LEAD 470733 103954821 291780 70497226 762513 174452047

28241000 LEAD MONOXID (LITHARG,MASICOT)KG 3 1168 587 84448 590 85616

28249010 LEAD DIOXIDE KG 469503 103547507 285625 68273297 755128 171820804

28249020 RED LEAD OXIDE KG 10 3307 5010 2054211 5020 2057518

28249090 OTHER KG 1217 402839 558 85270 1775 488109

2825 HYDRAZINE/HYDROXYLAMINE & SALT 311296 103350493 352297 108886046 663593 212236539

28251000 HYDRAZINE/HYDROXYLAMINE & SALTKG 206075 44731496 276816 58646127 482891 103377623

28252000 LITHIUM OXIDE AND HYDROXIDE KG 1151 2109432 1100 3481496 2251 5590928

28253000 VANADIUM OXIDES AND HYDROXIDESKG 1 251 50 136678 51 136929

28254000 NICKEL OXIDES AND HYDROXIDES KG 0 2287 0 0 0 2287

28255000 COPPER OXIDES AND HYDROXIDESKG 22361 19075771 1799 8912543 24160 27988314

28256000 GERMANIUMOXIDE/ZIRCONIUMDIOXIDKG 1 3139 0 5030 1 8169

28257000 MOLYBDENUMOXIDE & HYDROXIDE KG 1012 2327691 1027 2014057 2039 4341748

28258000 ANTIMONY OXIDE KG 29700 26065242 21300 17072537 51000 43137779

28259000 OTHER KG 50995 9035184 50205 18617578 101200 27652762

2826 FLUORIDES,FLUOROSILICATES,ETC 354458 23076671 574672 40184792 929130 63261463

28261200 FLUORIDES OF ALUMINIUM KG 25001 625036 25000 784066 50001 1409102

28261910 SODIUM SILICON FLUORIDE KG 278301 10377580 463685 22206298 741986 32583878

28261990 OTHER KG 8626 4375785 14456 4922341 23082 9298126

28263000 SODIUM HEXAFLUOROALUMINATE KG 500 87378 0 849 500 88227

28269000 FLUORIDES,FLUOROSILICATES ETCKG 42030 7610892 71531 12271238 113561 19882130

2827 CHLORIDE/BROMIDE/IODIDES 5317044 264077891 4663394 329056907 9980438 593134798

28271000 AMMONIUM CHLORIDE KG 1100993 19010068 894764 16201768 1995757 35211836

28272000 CALCIUM CHLORIDE KG 792090 105532706 951353 165528841 1743443 271061547

28273100 CHLORIDES OF MAGNESIUM KG 513825 13596743 212483 5975097 726308 19571840

28273200 CHLORIDES OF ALUMINIUM KG 2389202 59221126 1963436 61165547 4352638 120386673

28273500 CHLORIDES OF NICKEL KG 3266 1198978 11941 4101880 15207 5300858

28273900 OTR CHLORIDE OXIDE & HYDROXIDEKG 332316 42008300 379519 27350687 711835 69358987

28274100 CHLORIDE/HYDROXIDE OF COPPERKG 61 70359 98 32848 159 103207
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(Value in taka)
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28274900 CHLORIDE OXIDE/HYDROXIDE,OTHERKG 156041 7695475 175620 7440327 331661 15135802

28275100 BROMIDES OF SODIUM/POTASSIUM KG 267 2995126 2932 8920536 3199 11915662

28275900 BROMIDES/BROMIDE OXIDE,OTHER KG 26263 8583584 70198 28630550 96461 37214134

28276000 IODIDES AND IODIDE OXIDES KG 2720 4165426 1050 3708826 3770 7874252

2828 HYPOCHLORITE CHLORITES 7460142 263835681 10324414 340107790 17784556 603943471

28281000 CAL HYPOCHLORITE/OTHER HYPOCHKG 7289656 213738758 9947251 275053070 17236907 488791828

28289000 OTHER KG 170486 50096923 377163 65054720 547649 115151643

2829 CHLORAT/PERCHLORAT BROMAT ETC 1257757 118601330 377802 39131473 1635559 157732803

28291100 CHLORATES OF SODIUM KG 611107 8285685 7967 4055320 619074 12341005

28291900 OTHER KG 594007 49666944 362838 32837870 956845 82504814

28299010 PERCHLORATES KG 48081 58328142 440 449916 48521 58778058

28299090 CHLORATE, PERCHLORATE ETC.NECKG 4562 2320559 6557 1788367 11119 4108926

2830 SULPHIDES; POLYSULPHIDES 2549337 113032346 3209000 151610163 5758337 264642509

28301000 SODIUM SULPHIDES KG 2514487 110962995 3171849 149091317 5686336 260054312

28309000 OTHER KG 34850 2069351 37151 2518846 72001 4588197

2831 DITHIONITES AND SULPHOXYLATES 5534202 492810864 4916212 515181686 10450414 1007992550

28311000 DITHIONITE/SULPHOXYLATE SODIUMKG 5456691 473305482 4860284 499479808 10316975 972785290

28319000 OTHER KG 77511 19505382 55928 15701878 133439 35207260

2832 SULPHITES; THIOSULPHATES 7687470 288758924 8424065 327954090 16111535 616713014

28321000 SODIUM SULPHITES KG 6267360 222853705 7063441 256861595 13330801 479715300

28322000 OTHER SULPHITES KG 293361 41010416 366280 43247594 659641 84258010

28323000 THIOSULPHATES KG 1126749 24894803 994344 27844901 2121093 52739704

2833 SULPHATE ALUM PEROXOSULPHATE 374459445 4732747258 274482667 3761261757 648942112 8494009015

28331100 DISODIUM SULPHATE KG 307899401 3184868566 216184281 2399012918 524083682 5583881484

28331900 SODIUM SULPHATES OTHER KG 12699471 181140047 13830670 218986650 26530141 400126697

28332100 SULPHATES,OTHER,OF MAGNESIUMKG 36469076 404864066 26683181 407615556 63152257 812479622

28332200 SULPHATES, OTHER, OF ALUMINIUMKG 1445359 20894381 1591789 24439548 3037148 45333929

28332400 SULPHATES,OTHER,OF NICKEL KG 25546 7685454 36970 11319390 62516 19004844

28332500 SULPHATES, OTHER, OF COPPER KG 28893 9383812 21093 7099523 49986 16483335

28332700 SULPHATES, OTHER, OF BARIUM KG 358794 25323390 292410 21379015 651204 46702405

28332910 EPSOM SALTS KG 2896311 416125074 2364406 309764903 5260717 725889977

28332920 FERROUS SULPHATE KG 2455051 194033329 1491216 118648862 3946267 312682191

28332990 SULPHATES,NEC KG 8749928 262013041 9946242 205332866 18696170 467345907

28333000 ALUMS KG 1391769 17415980 1996742 26797198 3388511 44213178

28334000 PEROXOSULPHATES (PERSULPHATES)KG 39846 9000118 43667 10865328 83513 19865446

2834 NITRITES; NITRATES 1069134 58052530 1487740 88423539 2556874 146476069

28341000 NITRITES KG 124806 7103242 669998 36730645 794804 43833887

28342100 NITRATES OF POTASSIUM KG 175319 12643979 210005 16441459 385324 29085438

28342910 CALCIUM NITRATE KG 450507 22313351 427700 26058793 878207 48372144

28342990 NITRATES OTHER KG 318502 15991958 180037 9192642 498539 25184600

2835 PHOSPHINATE PHOSPHONATE 25625375 1293045601 18627965 992796698 44253340 2285842299

28351000 PHOSPHINATES AND PHOSPHONATESKG 22159 7245812 15862 5845620 38021 13091432

28352200 PHOSPHATES OF MONO OR DISODIUMKG 59155 11768665 65847 27112186 125002 38880851

28352400 PHOSPHATES OF POTASSIUM KG 9322 3661861 7334 6025445 16656 9687306

28352500 DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE KG 12200667 528777226 9930230 452795056 22130897 981572282

28352600 PHOSPHATES OF CALCIUM,OTHER KG 9038102 497805023 5814562 328906116 14852664 826711139

28352900 OTHER POLYPHOSPHATES KG 195829 30776788 138361 25045168 334190 55821956

28353100 SODIUM TRIPHOSPHATE KG 3023118 166175587 2022062 117895739 5045180 284071326

28353900 POLYPHOSPHATES,OTHER KG 1077023 46834639 633707 29171368 1710730 76006007

2836 CARBONATES; PEROXOCARBONATES 259052066 5010977662 280478741 5826298622 539530807 10837276284

28362000 DISODIUM CARBONATE KG 143674712 3399153890 160589838 4010695613 304264550 7409849503

28363000 SODIUM HYDROGENCARBONATE KG 9630755 200543332 14861034 311994155 24491789 512537487

28364000 POTASSIUM CARBONATES KG 521803 44828263 326435 32622354 848238 77450617

28365000 CALCIUM CARBONATE KG 96836962 1203187013 98343581 1285452639 195180543 2488639652

28365090 UNKNOWN KG 3009054 29803581 0 0 3009054 29803581

28366000 BARIUM CARBONATE KG 656002 33422091 1464100 69760828 2120102 103182919

28369100 LITHIUM CARBONATES, OTHER KG 225 938587 1003 2981747 1228 3920334

28369200 STRONTIUM CARBONATE, OTHER KG 3 4590 2500 475951 2503 480541

28369910 MAGNESIUM CARBONATE KG 22500 3522401 22500 3829809 45000 7352210

28369990 CARBONAT/PERCARBONATES, OTRKG 4700050 95573914 4867750 108485526 9567800 204059440

2837 CYANIDE,CYANIDEOXIDE 49836 13515508 55764 12727455 105600 26242963

28371100 CYANID/CYANIDEOXIDE  SODIUM KG 42109 7199999 37203 6904728 79312 14104727

28371900 OTHER KG 3693 4777980 10587 3052009 14280 7829989

28372000 COMPLEX CYANIDES KG 4034 1537529 7974 2770718 12008 4308247

2839 SILICAT COM ALKALIMETAL SILI 3537234 194471604 4597025 246462504 8134259 440934108

28391100 SILICAT SODIUM METASILICATES KG 919950 33857672 1050937 38595956 1970887 72453628

28391900 SILICATE,SODIUM SILICATE OTR KG 1395218 34595720 2302192 59930026 3697410 94525746

28399010 OF ZIRCONIUM KG 237626 10042935 237849 10245897 475475 20288832

28399090 OTHER KG 984440 115975277 1006047 137690625 1990487 253665902

2840 BORATES; PEROXOBORATES 3869113 279758678 2098762 144158834 5967875 423917512

28401100 DISODIUM TETRABORAT ANHYDRIUSKG 0 0 200 36371 200 36371

28401900 DISODIUM TETRABORATE,OTHER KG 2619278 109731271 1635216 72585466 4254494 182316737

28402010 UNKNOWN KG 1199400 158654300 378150 55482140 1577550 214136440

28402090 UNKNOWN KG 21 160751 3214 1065642 3235 1226393
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28403000 PEROXOBORATES(PERBORATES) KG 50414 11212356 81982 14989215 132396 26201571

2841 SALT OXOMETALIC/PEROXOMETALIC 780035 145314658 695478 154569978 1475513 299884636

28413000 SODIUM DICHROMATE KG 235002 20270454 72502 7019040 307504 27289494

28415000 CHROMATES/DICHROMATES ETC OTRKG 30688 8093831 9746 5484910 40434 13578741

28416100 POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE KG 510002 111432008 610327 136027829 1120329 247459837

28416900 OTHER KG 3000 1054466 1 4935 3001 1059401

28417000 MOLYBDATES KG 134 465882 552 2261961 686 2727843

28418000 TUNGSTATES (WOLFRAMATES) KG 0 0 3 22642 3 22642

28419000 OTHER KG 1209 3998017 2347 3748661 3556 7746678

2842 SALT INORGANIC ACID/PEROXOACID 4364715 265645624 5892672 362334933 10257387 627980557

28421010 ALUMINIUM SODIUM SILICATE KG 3915246 155564610 5453457 254603230 9368703 410167840

28421090 OTHER KG 951 986081 3043 324712 3994 1310793

28429010 MAGALDRATE KG 367352 87278621 397206 96589333 764558 183867954

28429090 OTHER KG 81166 21816312 38966 10817658 120132 32633970

2843 COLLOIDAL PRECIOUS METAL 51092 58107877 19442 48519043 70534 106626920

28431000 COLLOIDAL PRECIOUS METALS KG 2 1084889 75 2066536 77 3151425

28432100 SILVER NITRATE OF SILVER COMP KG 20 1316907 21 1565064 41 2881971

28432900 SILVER COMPOUNDS, OTHER KG 267 6538633 4258 9547286 4525 16085919

28433000 GOLD COMPOUNDS KG 0 0 2 1097330 2 1097330

28439010 CISPLATIN BP, OXALIPLATIN BP, KG 12 27856232 10 22352258 22 50208490

28439090 COMPOUNDS, OTHER, AMALGAMS KG 50791 21311216 15076 11890569 65867 33201785

2844 RADIOACTIV CHEM ELEMNT/ISOTOP 11330 54509916 11413 72238620 22743 126748536

28443000 UNKNOWN KG 25 6534 0 0 25 6534

28444010 RADIOACTIVE ISOTOPES KG 170 2460942 196 3629270 366 6090212

28444090 RADIOACTIVE ELEMENTS,OTHER KG 9385 50859605 11217 68609350 20602 119468955

28445000 SPENT FUEL ELEMENTS OF REACTORKG 1750 1182835 0 0 1750 1182835

2845 ISOTOPES CHEMICALLY DEFINED/N 1 141744 40 935732 41 1077476

28451000 HEAVY WATER (DEUTERIUM OXIDE)KG 0 0 40 935732 40 935732

28459000 ISOTOPES,OTHER KG 1 141744 0 0 1 141744

2846 COMPOUNDS INORGANIC/ORGANIC 84533 9073266 148978 17940735 233511 27014001

28461000 CERIUM COMPOUNDS KG 3484 5255954 6151 5525945 9635 10781899

28469000 COMP INORGA/ORGA RARE E/ METLKG 81049 3817312 142827 12414790 223876 16232102

2847 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE SOLIDIFIED/N 1388019 46705718 2840856 160849596 4228875 207555314

28470000 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE, SOLIDIFIED KG 1388019 46705718 2840856 160849596 4228875 207555314

2849 CARBIDES CHEM DEFINED OR NOT 1317505 84053223 1480312 101751868 2797817 185805091

28491000 CARBIDES OF CALCIUM KG 1316203 83654905 1477323 100565876 2793526 184220781

28492000 CARBIDES OF SILICON KG 1099 51154 2939 1011409 4038 1062563

28499000 OTHER KG 203 347164 50 174583 253 521747

2850 HYDRIDES,NITRIDES, AZIDES ETC 7324 1703472 5301 1634583 12625 3338055

28500000 HYDRIDE,NITRIDE,AZIDE,SILICIDE KG 7324 1703472 5301 1634583 12625 3338055

2852 COMPOUNDS INORGANIC OR ORGANIC 218 1021945 152 484590 370 1506535

28521000 CHEMICALLY DEFINED KG 10 515935 142 465963 152 981898

28529000 OTHER KG 208 506010 10 18627 218 524637

2853 OTHER INORGANIC COMPOUNDS 21794 1947515 25770 2171305 47564 4118820

28530000 OTHER INORGANIC COMPOUNDS KG 252 58775 0 0 252 58775

28539000 UNKNOWN KG 21542 1888740 25770 2171305 47312 4060045

29 ORGANIC CHEMICALS 137350636 34502498147 139061283 38839299946 276411919 73341798093

2901 ACYCLIC HYDROCARBONS 2523440 199055328 2228867 193843500 4752307 392898828

29011000 ACYCLIC HYDROCARBONS, SATURATDKG 2275234 177197197 1833021 146836244 4108255 324033441

29012100 ACYCLIC/HYDROCARBON ETHYLENEKG 2 3328 0 0 2 3328

29012200 ACYCLIC/HYDROCARBON ETHYLENEKG 9 20015 1 1915 10 21930

29012300 ACYCLICHYDROCARBONS: BUTENEKG 0 0 16781 5636321 16781 5636321

29012310 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 3250 836843 3250 836843

29012390 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 3705 954118 3705 954118

29012900 A/HYDROCARBONS:UNSATURATD,OTRKG 248195 21834788 372109 39578059 620304 61412847

2902 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONS 3840822 354277654 4427330 441358099 8268152 795635753

29021100 CYCLIC CYCLOTERPENE CYCLOHEXANKG 19 35731 539 287220 558 322951

29021910 CYCLOTERPENE IMPORTED BY VATKG 170590 19255831 499250 56757055 669840 76012886

29021990 OTHER KG 5 9972 0 0 5 9972

29022000 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONS:BENZENEKG 305 137158 4 124431 309 261589

29023000 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONS:TOLUENEKG 2200259 169543601 2669386 220317823 4869645 389861424

29024100 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONXYLENE O-XYLKG 549 122179 4838 294174 5387 416353

29024200 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONXYLENE M-XYLKG 14320 1075114 11160 984761 25480 2059875

29024300 CYCLIC HYDROCARBONXYLENE P-XYLKG 0 0 17280 1560195 17280 1560195

29024400 CYCL HYDROCARBON:MIX X/ISOMERKG 283711 23974005 224388 23144988 508099 47118993

29025010 IMPORTED BY VAT REGISTERED PAIKG 399339 48406882 573275 78551946 972614 126958828

29025090 OTHER KG 379835 50319953 333032 48205412 712867 98525365

29029010 REFINED NAPHALENE KG 362636 36967091 94143 10762501 456779 47729592

29029090 OTHER KG 29254 4430137 35 367593 29289 4797730

2903 HALOGENATED DERIVATIVE H/CARBO 4219102 569824966 5359287 598728490 9578389 1168553456

29031100 METHYL/ETHYL CHLORIDE KG 2884 1835263 4899 2820099 7783 4655362

29031200 METHYLENE CHLORIDE KG 2382380 119619551 3916516 204206323 6298896 323825874

29031300 CHOLOROFORM SATURATED KG 1251 687018 2555 1364542 3806 2051560

29031400 CARBON TETRACHLORIDE SATURATEDKG 124 14176 1000 175943 1124 190119
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29031500 1,2-DICHLOROETHANE SATURATED KG 35 98624 0 0 35 98624

29031900 S/CHLORINATED DERIVATIVE:OTHERKG 10986 14774949 1712 1018553 12698 15793502

29032100 VINYL CHLORIDE(CHLOROETHYLENE)KG 18095 3242984 4776 752622 22871 3995606

29032200 TRICHIOROETHYLENE KG 81550 8963333 53730 5591512 135280 14554845

29032300 TETRACHLOROETHYLENE(PERCHLORN)KG 90596 5311975 79470 4624870 170066 9936845

29032900 CHLORINATED DERIVE OTR KG 3082 713081 119 148515 3201 861596

29033900 OTHER KG 23692 22899444 36084 39644795 59776 62544239

29037100 CHLORODIFLUOROMETHANE KG 792230 128476998 796914 130740193 1589144 259217191

29037910 HFC 134a, R-22 KG 321580 148492849 293526 153015723 615106 301508572

29037990 OTHER KG 152483 45463892 144492 50518486 296975 95982378

29038100 1,2,3,4,5,6-HEXACHLOROCYCLOHEXKG 0 0 2000 1015867 2000 1015867

29038900 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 151 58708 151 58708

29039100 CHLOROBENZENE, O-DICHLOROBENZEKG 282000 22643656 20555 1780716 302555 24424372

29039900 OTHER KG 56134 46587173 788 1251023 56922 47838196

2904 SULPHONATE NITRATE/NITROSATE 175346 38543609 381447 53371308 556793 91914917

29041010 DERIV CONT SULPHO GROUP SALT KG 22166 5142007 0 160858 22166 5302865

29041090 MUSK AMBRETTE SULPHO GROUPSKG 27504 6205111 56972 9357861 84476 15562972

29042000 DERIATIV CONT ONLY NITRO/ONLY KG 6 4059 750 262831 756 266890

29043100 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1 176891 1 176891

29043400 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1 2125 1 2125

29043500 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 0 56680 0 56680

29049100 UNKNOWN KG 17500 11290542 0 0 17500 11290542

29049900 UNKNOWN KG 108170 15901890 323723 43354062 431893 59255952

2905 ACYCLIC ALCOHOL/HALOGN SULPHO 27043016 2201359523 24173432 2279117423 51216448 4480476946

29051110 UNKNOWN KG 10962837 554044724 8347756 432994475 19310593 987039199

29051190 UNKNOWN KG 314801 29012686 294910 26847802 609711 55860488

29051210 ISOPROPNOL OR ISOPROPYL ALCOHLKG 387652 44561568 280524 36361877 668176 80923445

29051290 UNKNOWN KG 595591 54100149 647894 67956892 1243485 122057041

29051300 BUTAN-1-01 (N-BUTYL ALCOHOL) KG 751135 112773947 867538 130028465 1618673 242802412

29051400 BUTANOLS, OTHER KG 9879 1061481 7482 867400 17361 1928881

29051610 OCTANOL(OCTYL ALCOHOL)& ISOMERKG 5148714 527662637 5783010 638304260 10931724 1165966897

29051690 OTHER OCTANOL ALCOHOL KG 11921 1848328 4762 661786 16683 2510114

29051700 DODECAN-1-01,CETYL ALCOHOL ETCKG 42501 17252922 71110 22978276 113611 40231198

29051900 OTHER KG 74595 51729921 47192 24306406 121787 76036327

29052200 ACYCLIC TERPENE ALCOHOLS KG 321107 60697044 617970 118763639 939077 179460683

29052900 UNSATURATED MONOHYDRIC OTHERKG 160 39748 73 37507 233 77255

29053110 IMPORTED BY VAT REGISTERED PETKG 913 285906 373 125238 1286 411144

29053190 OTHER KG 192233 25074981 155716 22034107 347949 47109088

29053200 DIOLS:PROPYLENE GLYCOL KG 518030 74192388 561808 87568998 1079838 161761386

29053900 DIOLS:OTHER KG 14189 6322503 25038 7349862 39227 13672365

29054100 POLYHYDRIC ALCOHOLS,OTHER KG 8852 1187615 369 52904 9221 1240519

29054200 POLYHYDRICALCHL PENTAERYTHRITOKG 784401 102101048 542200 74378719 1326601 176479767

29054300 POLYHYDRICALCOHOL OTR:MANNITOLKG 357136 98105967 350765 100122813 707901 198228780

29054400 POLY/ALCOHOLS:SORBITOL KG 562496 25562604 39061 4674139 601557 30236743

29054500 GLYCEROL KG 5972826 409849978 5513314 478152019 11486140 888001997

29054900 POLYHYDRIC ALCOHOLS:OTHER KG 9587 1776933 14115 3213387 23702 4990320

29055910 CHLOROBUTOL, CHLOROLOUTANOL...KG 651 1360687 451 1308768 1102 2669455

29055990 OTHER KG 809 753758 1 27684 810 781442

2906 CYCLIC ALCOHOL & DERIVATIVES 83837 91886601 128856 115953583 212693 207840184

29061100 CYCLENC/CYLOTRPNIC MANTHOL KG 27521 55742413 56298 62456820 83819 118199233

29061310 STEROLS KG 28 546222 27 561131 55 1107353

29061320 INOSITOLS KG 6978 6329268 4990 6107463 11968 12436731

29061910 PHENYLETHYL ALCOHOL KG 1 417 25 71379 26 71796

29061990 OTHER AROMATIC: KG 16155 7093102 24417 11418494 40572 18511596

29062100 AROMATIC:BENZYL ALCOHOL KG 31031 21113495 35327 29067335 66358 50180830

29062900 AROMATIC:OTHER KG 2123 1061684 7772 6270961 9895 7332645

2907 PHENOLS;PHENOL-ALCOHOLS 189068 41471328 269907 69328274 458975 110799602

29071100 PHENOL (HYDROXYBENZENE) & SALTKG 50283 6292888 204973 29998058 255256 36290946

29071200 CRESOLS AND THEIR SALTS KG 2633 2900494 516 5547154 3149 8447648

29071300 MONOPHENLOCTYLPHENL NONYLPHENLKG 210 64785 0 0 210 64785

29071500 MONOPHENOLS:NAPHTHOLS & SALTSKG 56001 5489186 1729 317151 57730 5806337

29071900 MONOPHENOLS OTHER KG 69761 14410061 40391 13906244 110152 28316305

29072100 POLYPHENOLS;RESORCINOL & SALTSKG 2675 1812027 3210 1366447 5885 3178474

29072200 POLYPHENOLS:HYDROQUINONE & SALKG 6301 7904347 13814 13076167 20115 20980514

29072300 4,4ISOPROPYLIDENEDIPHENOL KG 1001 197486 2000 388733 3001 586219

29072900 OTHER KG 203 2400054 3274 4728320 3477 7128374

2908 HALOGEN SULPHONAT DERI PHENOL 28075 15554093 36814 16852780 64889 32406873

29081100 PENTACHLOROPHENOL(ISO) KG 6000 875628 0 0 6000 875628

29081910 CHLOROXYLENOL, DECHLOROPHENEKG 0 250 84 278167 84 278417

29081990 OTHER KG 21324 13236313 36600 16250527 57924 29486840

29089900 OTHER KG 751 1441902 130 324086 881 1765988

2909 ETHER,ETHER ALCHL/PHENOL ETC 5213648 327099467 5425997 362118582 10639645 689218049

29091100 ACYCLIC ETHER (DIETHYL ETHER) KG 715 243353 1014 446348 1729 689701

29091900 OTHER KG 1034758 54033873 527659 30545334 1562417 84579207
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29093000 ARMTCETHER/HALOGEN SULPHO DERIKG 41275 7715505 102076 13451784 143351 21167289

29094100 DIETHYLENE GLYCOL, DIGOL KG 132577 13421184 99924 11067468 232501 24488652

29094300 MONOBUTYLETHER OF E/GLYCOL KG 3560547 159535478 4173733 191235087 7734280 350770565

29094400 MONOALKYLETHERS OF E/GLYCOL KG 5300 1285921 26112 5841657 31412 7127578

29094900 OTHER KG 211783 24435610 212710 32759013 424493 57194623

29095000 ETHER-PHENOL ETHER-ALCHL-PHENLKG 32671 24907421 29231 25170165 61902 50077586

29096000 ALCOHOL ETHER/KETONE PEROXIDESKG 194022 41521122 253538 51601726 447560 93122848

2910 EPOXIDE EPOXYALCHL EPOXYPHENL 29681 10068360 63898 19824597 93579 29892957

29101000 OXIRANE (ETHYLENE OXIDE) KG 26064 9362881 42531 14687722 68595 24050603

29102000 METHYLOXIRAN (PROPYLENE OXIDE)KG 7 3670 0 0 7 3670

29103000 1-CHLORO-2,3-EPOXYPROPANE KG 2610 316040 8050 1483281 10660 1799321

29109000 EPOXIDES,EPOXYALCOHOLS ETC OTRKG 1000 385769 13317 3653594 14317 4039363

2911 ACETALS/HEMIACETAL,W/OXYGEN/ N 2 12978 0 0 2 12978

29110000 ACETAL/HEMIACETAL,W/OXYGEN/ NKG 2 12978 0 0 2 12978

2912 ALDEHYDES WITH OXYGEN OR NOT 7479053 457991843 5403006 354390678 12882059 812382521

29121100 METHANAL WITHOUT OXYGEN FUNCTNKG 44118 1825789 200267 6303846 244385 8129635

29121200 ETHANAL WITHOUT OTR OXYGN FUNCKG 13993 2752687 270 490714 14263 3243401

29121900 OTHER KG 4155 1499941 8652 2434396 12807 3934337

29122100 BENZALDEHYDE N/OTR OXYGN FUNCKG 50 4628 164 784585 214 789213

29122900 OTHER KG 32 168557 5133 953046 5165 1121603

29124100 ALDEHYDE-ETHER/PHENOL ETC KG 11540 6553559 18033 11791673 29573 18345232

29124200 ALDEHYDE-ETHER, ETHYLVANILLIN KG 1800 1218282 76 216220 1876 1434502

29124900 OTHER KG 9364 4311194 1211 891140 10575 5202334

29126000 PARAFORMALDEHYDE KG 7394001 439657206 5169200 330525058 12563201 770182264

2913 HALOGEN SULPHO ETC PDT ALDEHYD 27007 3777369 37638 5254145 64645 9031514

29130000 HALOGENATED,SULPHONATED,NITRA.KG 27007 3777369 37638 5254145 64645 9031514

2914 KETONE/QUINON OXYGN FUNC.OR NO 1509606 240054551 1567165 325975773 3076771 566030324

29141100 A-KETONE N/OXYGEN FUNC ACETONKG 585108 44942581 729030 58199710 1314138 103142291

29141200 A-KETONE N/OXYGN FUNC BUTANONKG 464092 88105524 379292 90069119 843384 178174643

29141300 A-KETON N/4-METHYLPENTAN-2-1 KG 266937 37644360 209616 30439550 476553 68083910

29141900 OTHER CYCLENIC OR KETONES KG 1245 128461 23 41597 1268 170058

29142200 CYCLOHEXNON/METHYLCYCLOHEXNONKG 128007 13689038 136190 15619541 264197 29308579

29142900 OTHER KG 19871 3509519 2636 3293102 22507 6802621

29143100 PHENYLACETONE[PHENYLPROPAN-2-]KG 1 336 0 0 1 336

29143900 OTHER KG 251 281842 169 252643 420 534485

29144000 KETONE-ALCOHOL & KETON-ALDEHYDKG 6041 911189 5757 1158597 11798 2069786

29145000 KETONE-PHENOL/ OXYGEN FUNCTIONKG 10526 20330809 11964 25793818 22490 46124627

29146100 QUINONES:ANTHRAQUINONE KG 25900 23965413 91901 97023783 117801 120989196

29146200 UNKNOWN KG 25 687993 60 602731 85 1290724

29146900 QUINONES:OTHER KG 400 2161337 419 3035755 819 5197092

29147100 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 0 71381 0 71381

29147900 UNKNOWN KG 1202 3696149 108 374446 1310 4070595

2915 SATURATD A-MONOCARBOXILIC ACID 32639343 2497005785 35435743 3219054568 68075086 5716060353

29151100 FORMIC ACID KG 1893931 122264215 2658422 270742699 4552353 393006914

29151200 SALTS OF FORMIC ACID KG 468916 20283793 572657 29567156 1041573 49850949

29151300  ESTERS OF FORMIC ACID KG 0 0 1 853 1 853

29152100 ACETIC ACID KG 8427192 519523680 10683406 842762031 19110598 1362285711

29152400 ACETIC ANHYDRIDE KG 1058971 85960207 741301 103087281 1800272 189047488

29152910 SODIUM ACETATE KG 231760 14652048 226256 10521924 458016 25173972

29152990 OTHER KG 6299 2854195 15852 6366915 22151 9221110

29153100 ETHYL ACETATE KG 9331345 745385130 8964660 842803255 18296005 1588188385

29153200 VINYL ACETATE KG 1456360 131458031 1683048 167173860 3139408 298631891

29153300 N-BUTYL ACETATE KG 186766 17452755 192025 22049030 378791 39501785

29153900 OTHER KG 729777 104514377 796731 112993300 1526508 217507677

29154000 MONO-DI-OR TRICHLOROACETIC ACDKG 36 44607 8 49360 44 93967

29155010 DEOXYCORTONE PHENYEL PROPINATEKG 64000 7306610 40000 5139680 104000 12446290

29155090 OTHER KG 83906 6976801 221946 20142704 305852 27119505

29156000 BUTYRIC/VALERIC ACID SALT/ESTR KG 359942 56163030 402373 66521574 762315 122684604

29157010 STEARIC ACID,THEIR SALT & ESTR KG 344985 54311484 387517 58644200 732502 112955684

29157020 ETHYL & ISOPROPYL PALMITATE KG 21395 4340366 11328 1904742 32723 6245108

29157031 SODIUM SALT OF PALMITIC ACID KG 6900001 445485891 6741002 467551559 13641003 913037450

29157032 SODIUM SALT OF PALMITIC ACID KG 0 0 10 8576 10 8576

29157039 OTHER KG 73098 10900217 87266 11139600 160364 22039817

29159000 OTHER KG 1000663 147128348 1009934 179884269 2010597 327012617

2916 UNSATU ACRYCLIC MONOCARBOXYLIC 4703824 804346343 4707180 911338500 9411004 1715684843

29161100 ACRYCLIC ACID & ITS SALTS KG 898276 80550939 517315 52767577 1415591 133318516

29161200 ESTARS OF ACRYLIC ACID KG 1938228 238546683 2183750 282352245 4121978 520898928

29161300 METHACRYLIC ACID AND ITS SALTSKG 230563 43835759 58931 16174359 289494 60010118

29161400 ESTARS OF METHACRYLIC ACID KG 1071363 245318474 1150440 293928868 2221803 539247342

29161500 OLEIC/LINOLEIC ACID SALT/ESTER KG 4195 2331091 4413 4865503 8608 7196594

29161900 OTHER KG 101071 15746175 74090 25772062 175161 41518237

29162000 CYLANIC, MONOCARBOXYLIC ACID KG 3637 66407464 4639 69947544 8276 136355008

29163100 BENZOIC ACID, ITS SALT & ESTER KG 425550 58393509 685647 81341544 1111197 139735053

29163200 BENZOYL PEROXIDE AND CHLORIDEKG 5185 4459506 4127 4956529 9312 9416035
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29163400 PHENYLACETIC ACID AND ITS SALT KG 1 420 0 0 1 420

29163900 OTHER KG 25755 48756323 23828 79232269 49583 127988592

2917 POLYCARBOXYLIC ACIDS ANHYDRIDE 6800630 690927405 6202631 645004289 13003261 1335931694

29171100 OXALIC ACID, ITS SALT & ESTER KG 336888 29039921 420253 27639152 757141 56679073

29171200 ADIPIC ACID, ITS SALT & ESTER KG 6140 14748596 8161 10698253 14301 25446849

29171300 AZELAIC/SEBACIC ACID,SALT/ESTR KG 100 392251 102 460029 202 852280

29171400 MALEIC ANHYDRIDE KG 49875 7492874 27013 4091456 76888 11584330

29171900 OTHER KG 191297 64571472 261375 71258737 452672 135830209

29172000 CYCLANIC POLYCARBOXYL ACD DERIKG 194795 28473798 274271 35169096 469066 63642894

29173210 PHARMACEUTICAL GRADE IMPORTEDKG 137562 19345786 15300 2300954 152862 21646740

29173290 OTHER KG 120170 15699567 121510 12957653 241680 28657220

29173300 ARO DINONYL/DIDECYL ORTHOPHTHAKG 112010 15030041 214610 30019512 326620 45049553

29173400 OTR ESTR OF ORTHOPHTHALIC ACIDKG 36687 5358487 4894 1210066 41581 6568553

29173500 AROMATIC PHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE KG 5499501 479638168 4802323 444045698 10301824 923683866

29173690 OTHER KG 69040 5258819 48129 3407810 117169 8666629

29173700 DIMETHYL TEREPHTHALATE KG 1 414 0 0 1 414

29173900 AROMATIC POLY-ACID; OTHER KG 46564 5877211 4690 1745873 51254 7623084

2918 CARBOXYLIC ACID W/ADDL OXYGN 5596262 1064688280 9487324 1533848115 15083586 2598536395

29181100 CARBOXYLIC,LACTIC ACD/SALT KG 198836 37927159 373547 62387254 572383 100314413

29181200 CARBOXYL ACID TARTARIC ACID KG 9348 4907421 1847 1955611 11195 6863032

29181300 SALT & ESTERS OF TARTARIC ACID KG 7504 4423198 4195 2553686 11699 6976884

29181400 CARBOXYLIC ACID CITRIC ACID KG 3205188 225940228 6345287 351202738 9550475 577142966

29181500 SALT & ESTERS OF TARTARIC ACID KG 1484921 141796794 1854652 174105402 3339573 315902196

29181600 GLUCONIC ACID, ITS SALT/ESTER KG 298841 60338262 473392 57265787 772233 117604049

29181700 UNKNOWN KG 0 835 0 0 0 835

29181800 CHLOROBENZILATE (ISO) KG 1 420 0 0 1 420

29181910 CALCIUM, LACTATE, CANTHARIDES KG 48407 7706900 78480 13348631 126887 21055531

29181990 OTHER KG 69323 53861936 59968 152011514 129291 205873450

29182100 SALICYLIC ACID AND ITS SALT KG 14326 5703424 16301 5687271 30627 11390695

29182200 O-ACETYLSALICYLIC ACID/SALT KG 48760 5239204 22225 8494397 70985 13733601

29182300 ESTERS OF SALICYLIC ACID/SALT KG 21356 7483682 30215 7119221 51571 14602903

29182900 OTHER KG 43583 25934718 71929 42388310 115512 68323028

29183000 CARBOXYLIC ACID W/ALDEHYDE/KETKG 32815 25241959 20257 40596304 53072 65838263

29189100 2,4,5-T(ISO) KG 1200 150081 0 0 1200 150081

29189900 OTHER KG 111853 458032059 135029 614731989 246882 1072764048

2919 PHOSPHORIC ESTERS AND SALTS 51925 14479137 45134 16958110 97059 31437247

29191000 TRIS(2,3-DIBROMOPROPYL)PHOSPHAKG 1600 1532603 3200 2999410 4800 4532013

29199000 OTHER KG 50325 12946534 41934 13958700 92259 26905234

2920 ESTER OF OTR INORGANIC ACID 58850 54161214 100543 97518339 159393 151679553

29201900 OTHER KG 19006 17833724 24000 23983887 43006 41817611

29202900 UNKNOWN KG 0 7424 1 1277 1 8701

29209010 ERYTHRITYL TETRANITRATE, ISOS. KG 6729 6203208 1298 2041126 8027 8244334

29209090 OTHER KG 33115 30116858 75244 71492049 108359 101608907

2921 AMINE FUNCTION COMPOUNDS 1869977 528321334 2505800 685323453 4375777 1213644787

29211100 METHYLAMINE DI-OR TRIMETHYLAMNKG 50517 11943058 52854 13134134 103371 25077192

29211200 DIETHYLAMINE AND ITS SALTS KG 0 0 0 852 0 852

29211300 UNKNOWN KG 730 76961 0 0 730 76961

29211900 OTHER KG 25236 12117429 32058 21018111 57294 33135540

29212110 UNKNOWN KG 132000 40557906 92880 25964343 224880 66522249

29212190 UNKNOWN KG 66757 25072275 50846 23106215 117603 48178490

29212200 HEXAMETHYLENEDIAMIN & ITS SALTKG 11500 1204223 0 0 11500 1204223

29212900 ACYCLIC POLYAMIN/DERI SLT:OTR KG 42115 31821652 154196 29983967 196311 61805619

29213000 CYCLANIC,CYCLOTERNIC AND SALTSKG 48877 13507865 16203 6569532 65080 20077397

29214100 AROMATIC MONOAMINE & ITS SALTSKG 37 3601112 35 3612754 72 7213866

29214200 ANILINE DERIVATIVES & SALTS KG 1378707 299021840 2005061 448328847 3383768 747350687

29214300 TOLUIDINE & DERIVATIVES; SALTS KG 30 4498 4500 550797 4530 555295

29214400 DIPHENYLAMIN & ITS DERIV. SALT KG 541 723935 1258 2301294 1799 3025229

29214500 1-NAPHTHYLAMIN 2-NAPHTHYL/DERIKG 16881 9830113 16264 10387410 33145 20217523

29214900 OTHER KG 5693 26237407 9871 48272938 15564 74510345

29215100 O,M,P-PHENYLNEDIAMIN DERI SALL KG 82635 39763944 63890 38773816 146525 78537760

29215900 OTHER KG 7721 12837116 5884 13318443 13605 26155559

2922 OXYGEN-FUNCTION AMINO-COMPOUND 11193953 2172013518 9838520 2048694707 21032473 4220708225

29221100 AMINO-ALCOHOL:MONOETHANOLAMINEKG 52970 12287201 68615 16870137 121585 29157338

29221200 AMINO-ALCHL:DIETHANOLAMN/SALTKG 32512 6423914 35143 4942715 67655 11366629

29221400 DEXTROPROPOXYPHENE & ITS SALTKG 0 0 3 8488 3 8488

29221500 UNKNOWN KG 62179 17041102 121251 14918978 183430 31960080

29221910 ETAMBUTOL HYDROCHLORIDE KG 780 1561138 25 975996 805 2537134

29221990 AMINO-ALCOHOLS; ETC OTHER NECKG 55150 59390349 36559 77344531 91709 136734880

29222100 AMINOHYDROXYNAPHTHALENESU ACIDKG 3470 592346 45933 18389159 49403 18981505

29222910 ACETAMINOPHEN, METHOXYPHENAMINKG 28 609764 261 935838 289 1545602

29222990 OTHER KG 1070214 251719838 829015 239460646 1899229 491180484

29223100 AMFEPRAMONE(INN),METHADONE(INNKG 0 0 863 1271388 863 1271388

29223900 OTHER KG 2098 5904768 69 3403300 2167 9308068

29224100 LYSINE & ITS ESTERS; SALT KG 5382345 878011822 4171821 693973010 9554166 1571984832

Fts-Imp- 46



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

29224210 TASTING SALT IN RTL.UPTO 2.5KG KG 1066248 80467980 994588 79310935 2060836 159778915

29224220 TASTING SALT IN OTHER PACKING KG 1642109 115177149 2176249 151135599 3818358 266312748

29224290 OTHER KG 22357 10165222 10586 4872340 32943 15037562

29224300 ANTHRANILIC ACID AND ITS SALT KG 9 3089 4376 1500673 4385 1503762

29224400 TILIDINE (NN) AND ITS SALTS KG 1 500 1 1273 2 1773

29224900 OTHER KG 123028 221025413 128879 260106286 251907 481131699

29225000 AMINO ALCOHOL-PHENOL,AMINO ACDKG 1678455 511631923 1214283 479273415 2892738 990905338

2923 QATERNARY AMMONIUM SALTS ETC 3915540 300652012 2934384 257812583 6849924 558464595

29231000 CHOLINE AND ITS SALTS KG 3620777 229683141 2782901 206956995 6403678 436640136

29232000 LECITHINS & PHOSPHOAMINOLIPID KG 234070 50326964 81148 22289947 315218 72616911

29239000 OTHER KG 60693 20641907 70335 28565641 131028 49207548

2924 CARBOXYAMIDE AMID-FUNC COMP 514192 279463202 480408 289629699 994600 569092901

29241100 MEPROBAMATE (INN) KG 60930 11963274 23920 3506962 84850 15470236

29241200 FLUOROACETAMIDE (ISO)MONOCROTOKG 1010 374675 25 98572 1035 473247

29241900 OTHER KG 271939 111023079 269346 110832298 541285 221855377

29242100 UREINES & DERIVATIVES; SALTS KG 2826 1313781 930 910106 3756 2223887

29242900 OTHER KG 177487 154788393 186187 174281761 363674 329070154

2925 CARBOXYIMIDE FUNCTION COMPOUND 697038 838335700 782627 406939740 1479665 1245275440

29251100 SACCHARIN AND ITS SALTS KG 234035 95583616 409161 138180553 643196 233764169

29251910 BI-CALUTAMIDE/EPIRUBICIN HCI KG 2 1150642 5 2086749 7 3237391

29251990 OTHER KG 113056 22980113 48077 9775323 161133 32755436

29252100 CHLORODIMEFORM(ISO) KG 9 6707 1 425 10 7132

29252910 UNKNOWN KG 217302 150725456 171905 112869133 389207 263594589

29252990 OTHER KG 132634 567889166 153478 144027557 286112 711916723

2926 NITRILE-FUNCTION COMPOUNDS 96759 57244030 103674 48745496 200433 105989526

29261000 ACRYLONITRILE KG 32353 7375510 38407 9773423 70760 17148933

29262000 1-CYANOGUANIDINE (DICYANDIAMIDKG 8693 1380991 27801 4807406 36494 6188397

29263000 FENPROPOREX (INN) & ITS SALTS KG 0 0 1 854 1 854

29269010 NITROXINIL AND ITS SOLUTION KG 8116 10162986 8575 4772493 16691 14935479

29269020 UNKNOWN KG 7231 7392815 15960 13461334 23191 20854149

29269090 OTHER KG 40366 30931728 12930 15929986 53296 46861714

2927 DIAZO-, AZO-OR AZOXY-COMPOUND 1096405 167676708 803401 138643407 1899806 306320115

29270000 DIAZO-,AZO-OR AZOXY-COMPOUNDSKG 1096405 167676708 803401 138643407 1899806 306320115

2928 ORGANIC DERIVATIVE HYDRAZINE 10854 7406716 8956 9819947 19810 17226663

29280000 ORGANIC DERIVATIVE HYDRAZINE KG 10854 7406716 8956 9819947 19810 17226663

2929 COMPOUND W/ OTR NITROGN FUNC 1509316 423835002 2350470 783331199 3859786 1207166201

29291000 ISOCYANATES KG 1504108 411414756 2349437 782646609 3853545 1194061365

29299000 OTHER KG 5208 12420246 1033 684590 6241 13104836

2930 ORGANO-SULPHUR COMPOUNDS 7209723 3057764038 6088871 2652919166 13298594 5710683204

29302000 THIOCARBAMAT & DITHIOCARBAMATEKG 8010 2984981 2371 4016109 10381 7001090

29303000 THIURAM MONO-DI-OR TETRSULPHIDKG 310 75962 0 0 310 75962

29304000 METHIONINE KG 7145930 2883971580 5957575 2474555528 13103505 5358527108

29306000 UNKNOWN KG 160 346855 0 0 160 346855

29307000 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 50 163542 50 163542

29309010 THIACETAZONE KG 1131 1850213 3012 1489524 4143 3339737

29309090 DRGANO-SULPHUR COMP: OTHER KG 54182 168534447 125863 172694463 180045 341228910

2931 ORGANO-INORGANIC COMP,OTHER 523149 97259668 501264 97656830 1024413 194916498

29311000 TETRAMETHYL LEAD AND TETRAETHYKG 3100 1143406 18780 2428941 21880 3572347

29312000 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 0 41782 0 41782

29313100 UNKNOWN KG 500 24192 0 0 500 24192

29313400 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1 1278 1 1278

29313600 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 4 3815 4 3815

29313800 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1 678 1 678

29313900 UNKNOWN KG 175 1623463 3622 253215 3797 1876678

29319000 OTHER KG 519374 94468607 478856 94927121 998230 189395728

2932 HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUND W-OXYGEN 391121 554684068 604876 996360785 995997 1551044853

29321100 TETRAHYDROFURAN KG 22382 7546502 34152 11181705 56534 18728207

29321300 FURFURYL/TETRAHYDROFUR ALCOHOLKG 100 1026247 0 0 100 1026247

29321400 UNKNOWN KG 1333 6786744 2553 5212844 3886 11999588

29321900 OTHER KG 25 75392 1607 3330039 1632 3405431

29322000 LACTONES KG 4157 52131829 10780 81655789 14937 133787618

29329100 ISOSAFROLE KG 4 1670 0 0 4 1670

29329200 1-(1,BER DIOXOL-5-YL)PROPAN-2 KG 1 334 0 21153 1 21487

29329900 OTHER KG 363119 487115350 555784 894959255 918903 1382074605

2933 HETEROCYCLIC COMP W/NITROGEN 2587641 5055907356 2681773 5377528527 5269414 10433435883

29331100 PHENAZONE(ANTIPYRIN) & DERIVATKG 25 136243 101 579662 126 715905

29331900 OTHER KG 8509 5696563 6536 9822128 15045 15518691

29332100 HYDANTOIN AND ITS DERIVATIVES KG 40047 15117433 46095 23806080 86142 38923513

29332900 OTHER KG 206856 282548690 249474 403259575 456330 685808265

29333100 PYRIDINE AND ITS SALTS KG 3912 1297711 3914 1284207 7826 2581918

29333200 PIPERIDINE AND ITS SALTS KG 0 0 0 4237 0 4237

29333300 ALFENTANIL(INN), ANILERIDINE KG 9 617015 13 71340 22 688355

29333900 OTHER KG 644129 1514510119 610551 1875723367 1254680 3390233486

29334100 LEVORPHANOL (INN) AND ITS SALT KG 0 0 1 682 1 682

Fts-Imp- 47



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

29334900 OTHER KG 27343 328709330 35738 354540327 63081 683249657

29335200 MALONYLUREA AND ITS SALTS KG 0 0 3 15831 3 15831

29335300 ALLOBARBITAL (INN) AMOBARBITALKG 1839 6135985 125 567182 1964 6703167

29335400 OTR DERI MALONYLUREA AND SALTKG 30 770491 2103 6879641 2133 7650132

29335500 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 6 19178 6 19178

29335910 PYRIMETHAMINE (DARAPRIM) KG 6961 275971199 3206 50543263 10167 326514462

29335990 COMP PYRIMIDINE NUCLEIC ACI KG 539676 872511418 422458 877510213 962134 1750021631

29336100 COMP CON TRIAZINE RING MELAMINKG 705026 68609534 982254 105879368 1687280 174488902

29336900 COMP CONT UNFU TRIAZINE:OTR KG 59974 38014628 57453 32993835 117427 71008463

29337100 LACTAMS:6-HEXANELACTAM KG 11000 3118974 19000 3190028 30000 6309002

29337200 CLOBAZAM (INN) AND METHYPRYLONKG 260 10348139 0 0 260 10348139

29337910 SUNITINIV MALATE KG 6 1008159 2 281375 8 1289534

29337990 OTHER KG 13754 41920098 5492 39376996 19246 81297094

29339100 ALPRAZOLAM(INN), CAMAZEPAM(INNKG 4625 201449124 5645 186515829 10270 387964953

29339200 UNKNOWN KG 120 1505632 33 69310 153 1574942

29339900 MEPACRINE HYDROCHLORIDE KG 313540 1385910871 231570 1404594873 545110 2790505744

2934 HETEROCYCLIC COMPOUNDS,OTHER 406387 1360909528 469133 1550076337 875520 2910985865

29341000 COMP CONT UNFU THIAZL RNG STRUKG 33547 52572412 64815 63654478 98362 116226890

29342000 COMP CONT BENZOTHIAZOL NOT FUSKG 54505 23965167 73704 29058414 128209 53023581

29343000 COMP CONT PHENOTHIAZIN NOT FUSKG 2687 24522626 3144 17658632 5831 42181258

29349100 AMINOREX(INN), BROTIZOLAM(INN) KG 28 2472501 160 3126511 188 5599012

29349910 NUCLEIC ACIDS AND THEIR SALTS KG 12534 9246052 9983 10223196 22517 19469248

29349920 GEMCITABINE HCI USP,CYCLOPHOSPKG 24 1493832 29 3723557 53 5217389

29349990 OTHER HETROCYCLIC COMPOUNDS...KG 303062 1246636938 317298 1422631549 620360 2669268487

2935 SULPHONAMIDCS 238122 599858666 230131 608669796 468253 1208528462

29350000 SULPHONAMIDES KG 200 634893 0 0 200 634893

29351000 UNKNOWN KG 1462 2129770 300 470994 1762 2600764

29352000 UNKNOWN KG 5000 583752 0 0 5000 583752

29355000 UNKNOWN KG 55 183433 0 8533 55 191966

29359000 UNKNOWN KG 231405 596326818 229831 608190269 461236 1204517087

2936 PROVITAMIN/VITAMIN NATURAL 1342088 2165110977 1205363 3070089824 2547451 5235200801

29362100 VITAMINS A & THEIR DERIVATIVES KG 99176 314530369 98872 520941390 198048 835471759

29362200 VITAMIN B1 & ITS DERIVATIVES KG 78171 347543204 99977 546745614 178148 894288818

29362300 VITAMIN B2 & ITS DERIVATIVES KG 17331 69042700 11761 77406137 29092 146448837

29362400 D/DL-PANTOTHNIC ACD VITA B3/B5 KG 20657 77994265 32496 183414253 53153 261408518

29362500 VITAMIN B6 & ITS DERIVATIVES KG 102727 330409299 87028 480112530 189755 810521829

29362600 VITAMIN B12 & ITS DERIVATIVES KG 22108 104126581 18348 188410016 40456 292536597

29362700 VITAMIN C & ITS DERIVATIVES KG 361288 334184220 332872 376837926 694160 711022146

29362800 VITAMIN E & ITS DERIVATIVES KG 225944 227450282 159418 222427131 385362 449877413

29362900 OTHER VITAMINS ITS DERIVATIVES KG 236604 281202827 226001 367588316 462605 648791143

29369000 PROVITAMIN/VITAMINS OTHER KG 178082 78627230 138590 106206511 316672 184833741

2937 HORMONES,NATURAL/SYNTHESIS 12004 1368479259 12490 1488422831 24494 2856902090

29371100 SOMATOTROPIN & STRUCTURAL ANALKG 0 0 3 2021575 3 2021575

29371200 INSULIN AND ITS SALTS KG 135 463695209 133 566858080 268 1030553289

29371910 HCG,LEUTINSING & RELEAS HORMONKG 1678 28945837 2359 48480123 4037 77425960

29371990 OTHER KG 557 34122627 114 34539139 671 68661766

29372100 CORTISONE,HYROCORTISONE ETC KG 2721 131887623 3182 174576560 5903 306464183

29372200 HALOGENATED DERI OF HORMONESKG 1092 167008503 1304 192385026 2396 359393529

29372310 DESOGESTREL ETHYLOESTRADIOLKG 2383 221023464 2209 174242816 4592 395266280

29372391 MEDROXY PROGESTERONE ACETATEKG 50 3563987 1 424 51 3564411

29372399 OTHER KG 1739 95706936 1767 90465552 3506 186172488

29372900 ADRENAL CORTICAL HORMONE DERIKG 1069 91949737 965 99608072 2034 191557809

29375000 PROSTAGLANDINS,THROMBOXANESKG 310 15278841 251 26073376 561 41352217

29379000 OTHER KG 270 115296495 202 79172088 472 194468583

2938 GLYCOSIDES,NATURAL/SYNTH SALT 34949 454874350 32774 446484031 67723 901358381

29381000 GLYCOSIDES & RUTOSIDE & DERI KG 11476 42931085 13049 49494842 24525 92425927

29389010 ETOPOSIDE KG 2 727517 0 0 2 727517

29389090 OTHER KG 23471 411215748 19725 396989189 43196 808204937

2939 VEG ALKALOID,NTRL & THEIR SALT 120267 216941454 111548 255614218 231815 472555672

29391100 CONCENTRATES OF POPPY STRAWKG 0 0 10 2129459 10 2129459

29391900 OTHER KG 40 18348041 29 20155844 69 38503885

29392010 QUININE AND ITS SALTS KG 50 481998 1 545141 51 1027139

29392090 OTHER KG 10 400843 0 1702 10 402545

29393000 CAFFEINE AND ITS SALTS KG 78803 79665246 64729 68347266 143532 148012512

29394200 PSEUDOEPHEDRINE AND ITS SALTSKG 0 11163 0 187272 0 198435

29394900 OTHER KG 14 214543 2 4909 16 219452

29395100 FENETYLLINE (NN) ITS SALTS KG 6547 16906710 11685 30098666 18232 47005376

29395900 OTHER KG 33221 50468990 34809 65053163 68030 115522153

29396100 ERGOMETRINE (INN) AND ITS SALT KG 0 0 3 1836997 3 1836997

29396900 OTHER KG 388 5478578 4 4676156 392 10154734

29397910 UNKNOWN KG 0 2821220 0 315089 0 3136309

29397990 UNKNOWN KG 6 4165387 2 2554 8 4167941

29398000 UNKNOWN KG 1188 37978735 274 62260000 1462 100238735

2940 SUGAR CHEM PURE NOT SUCROS ETC 435356 156176169 896046 242542549 1331402 398718718
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(Value in taka)
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29400000 SUGARS, CHEMICALLY PURE, OTHERKG 435356 156176169 896046 242542549 1331402 398718718

2941 ANTIBIOTICS 839278 4482830505 836522 5575962122 1675800 10058792627

29411000 PENICILLINS & THEIR DERIVATIVE KG 116777 420879526 125104 485855136 241881 906734662

29412000 STREPTOMYCINS & THEIR DERIVETIKG 5082 16667303 5319 11567412 10401 28234715

29413000 TETRACYCLINES & DERIVA;SALTS KG 162451 186775958 95612 207065189 258063 393841147

29414000 CHLORAMPHENICOL & DERIVA;SALTSKG 348 2577915 251 2292936 599 4870851

29415010 ERYTHROMYCIN ETHYL SUCCINATE:KG 5990 28805274 2707 12773062 8697 41578336

29415090 OTHER KG 20988 86516230 10381 72640260 31369 159156490

29419011 AZITHROMYCIN (COMPACTED KG 94186 375298733 127353 451124951 221539 826423684

29419019 OTHER KG 76725 233520208 56382 142776746 133107 376296954

29419090 OTHER KG 356731 3131789358 413413 4189866430 770144 7321655788

2942 OTHER ORGANIC COMPOUNDS 93980 480168053 100053 548193546 194033 1028361599

29420010 UNKNOWN KG 2188 58259543 471 89997523 2659 148257066

29420090 UNKNOWN KG 91792 421908510 99582 458196023 191374 880104533

30 PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS 2175003 10981379496 2137503 10944028844 4312506 21925408340

3001 GLAND/ORGAN ORGANOTHERAPEUTIC 3886 88272494 2168 150221101 6054 238493595

30012000 EXTRACT OF GLAND OF OTR ORGANSKG 835 15555820 12 1957675 847 17513495

30019000 OTHER KG 3051 72716674 2156 148263426 5207 220980100

3002 HUMN/ANIML BLOOD FOR THERAPEU 450377 5399072910 402716 5510551741 853093 10909624651

30021100 UNKNOWN KG 342 9010663 33893 18429099 34235 27439762

30021200 UNKNOWN KG 5899 198261320 12245 298518761 18144 496780081

30021300 UNKNOWN KG 1757 19428446 19 633991 1776 20062437

30021400 UNKNOWN KG 13 14909755 8 25640409 21 40550164

30021500 UNKNOWN KG 1067 176254990 185 69279739 1252 245534729

30021900 UNKNOWN KG 961 74620872 1515 44225474 2476 118846346

30022000 VACCINES FOR HUMAN MEDICINE KG 239429 3600558590 175911 3774126336 415340 7374684926

30023000 VACCINE FOR VETERINARY MEDICINKG 151290 1246294353 147475 1217428619 298765 2463722972

30029000 OTHER KG 49619 59733921 31465 62269313 81084 122003234

3003 MEDICAMENT NOT FOR RETAIL SALE 9445 31250357 3388 38507239 12833 69757596

30032000 CONTAINING OTHER ANTIBIOTICS KG 2510 3102412 702 2933243 3212 6035655

30033100 INSULIN KG 0 0 1 28123 1 28123

30033910 ANTI-MALARIA,TB,CANCER,LEPROSYKG 4811 22519692 1471 31313449 6282 53833141

30033990 OTHER KG 4 27621 7 5179 11 32800

30034990 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2 12736 2 12736

30039010 CONTAINING MORE THAN 15% ALCOHKG 5 3251 2 6646 7 9897

30039091 ANTI-MALARIA,TB,CANCER,LEPROSYKG 20 179782 0 0 20 179782

30039099 OTHER KG 2095 5417599 1203 4207863 3298 9625462

3004 MEDICAMENTS FOR RETAIL SALE 1045611 4536499304 1163578 4551984078 2209189 9088483382

30041000 CONTAINING PENICILLINS OR DERI KG 2419 43551274 5171 33903200 7590 77454474

30042010 MYCOPHENOLATE MOTETIL; SODIUMKG 942 41565027 1106 25142163 2048 66707190

30042090 OTHER KG 308768 425289193 154721 330501062 463489 755790255

30043100 CONTTAINING INSULIN KG 68937 1816626009 64957 1721638037 133894 3538264046

30043200 CONTAINING ADRENAL CORTICOSTORKG 4396 110292521 6791 118415514 11187 228708035

30043910 ANTI-MALARIA,TB,CANCER,LEPROSYKG 4725 70952588 13240 125658426 17965 196611014

30043990 OTHER KG 9970 95223667 34871 99084619 44841 194308286

30044100 UNKNOWN KG 1 4168 0 0 1 4168

30044300 UNKNOWN KG 3 1668 0 0 3 1668

30044910 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 0 37827 0 37827

30044990 UNKNOWN KG 767 1347808 2107 2581499 2874 3929307

30045000 OTR MEDICAMENT CONTAIN VITAMINKG 26635 41578507 40777 60455123 67412 102033630

30046000 UNKNOWN KG 550 1245359 2956 3325790 3506 4571149

30049010 CONTAIN MORE THAN 15 % ALCOHOLKG 45 38610 10 234979 55 273589

30049020 HOMEO,BIOCHEMIC,UNANI & AYURVEKG 90237 116976101 137692 184332364 227929 301308465

30049091 ANTI-MALARIA,TB,CANCER,LEPROSYKG 232178 779472856 285770 596456627 517948 1375929483

30049099 OTHER KG 295038 992333948 413409 1250216848 708447 2242550796

3005 WADDING,GAUZE,BANDAGES 469776 171660464 430470 189642560 900246 361303024

30051000 ADHESIVE DRESSING & OTR ARTICLKG 152256 122650436 120511 124595859 272767 247246295

30059000 OTHER KG 317520 49010028 309959 65046701 627479 114056729

3006 PHARMACEUTICAL GOODS 195908 754623967 135183 503122125 331091 1257746092

30061000 STERILE SURGICAL CATGUT,SIMILRKG 21490 266820317 24538 292250800 46028 559071117

30062000 BLOOD GROUPING REAGENTS KG 2219 4945554 2086 4531371 4305 9476925

30063000 OPACIFYING PREPATION FOR X-RAYKG 6625 65300738 5616 54562070 12241 119862808

30064000 DENTAL CEMENTS & OTR FILLINGS KG 59308 29175205 56736 24805750 116044 53980955

30065000 FIRST-AID BOXES AND KITS KG 50231 8425015 18756 4248979 68987 12673994

30066000 CHEMICAL CONTRACEPTIVE PREPARAKG 47251 371235633 23183 113460100 70434 484695733

30067000 GEL PREPATION DESIGN TO HUMANKG 7729 2607282 2522 1856062 10251 4463344

30069100 APPLIANCES IDENTIFIABLE OSTOMYKG 1052 6104212 1706 6839980 2758 12944192

30069200 WASTE PHARMACEUTICALS KG 3 10011 40 567013 43 577024

31 FERTILISERS 2234458386 54458344271 1273334980 35812943920 3507793366 90271288191

3101 ANIMAL/VEGETABLE FERTILISERS 92504 16883160 47 28180 92551 16911340

31010000 ANIMAL OR VEGETABLE FERTILISERKG 92504 16883160 47 28180 92551 16911340

3102 MINERAL/CHEMICAL FERTILISERS 514899306 11043510792 620957080 16260204018 1135856386 27303714810

31021000 UREA AQUEOUS SOLUTIIN OR NOT KG 501526772 10795793102 612440473 16098243345 1113967245 26894036447

31022100 AMMONIUM SULPHATE KG 13360887 214902261 8299487 150367152 21660374 365269413
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31022900 OTHER KG 507 29603666 11 5697 518 29609363

31023000 AMMONIUM NITRATE, SOLU. OR NOTKG 0 0 196000 8685374 196000 8685374

31026000 DOUBLE SALT & MIX OF CALCIUM KG 7500 328028 21000 602482 28500 930510

31028000 MIXTURES OF UREA & AMMONIUM KG 3640 2883735 0 0 3640 2883735

31029000 OTR INCLU.MIXTUR NOT SPECIFIED KG 0 0 109 2299968 109 2299968

3103 MINRL/CHEM FERTLZR PHOSPHATIC 509847423 13446274277 260250017 7099255863 770097440 20545530140

31031110 UNKNOWN KG 509847400 13446263516 260250000 7099210231 770097400 20545473747

31031910 UNKNOWN KG 8 6006 3 1703 11 7709

31039000 OTHER KG 15 4755 14 43929 29 48684

3104 MINRL/CHEM FERTILZR POTASSIC 707960157 14712133711 135452696 2900292228 843412853 17612425939

31042000 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE KG 697547875 14261213178 135218580 2889014399 832766455 17150227577

31043000 POTASSIUM SULPHATE KG 10407282 450610282 234104 11170621 10641386 461780903

31049000 OTHER KG 5000 310251 12 107208 5012 417459

3105 MNRL/CHEM FERTIL CONT NITROGEN 501658996 15239542331 256675140 9553163631 758334136 24792705962

31051000 FRTLZR 2/3 ELEMNT UPTO W/10KG KG 42514 8317415 21247 4105671 63761 12423086

31052000 MINERL FERT-NITROGEN PHOSPHORUKG 2 1678 12000 1813041 12002 1814719

31053000 DIAMMONIUMHYDROGENORTHOPHOSPHAKG 481427169 14639607884 256610806 9539114012 738037975 24178721896

31054000 AMMONIUM DIHYDROGEN & MIXTURESKG 20050658 571913446 61 88570 20050719 572002016

31055900 OTHER KG 0 0 501 291863 501 291863

31056000 MINR.FERT PHOSPHORUS/POTASSIUMKG 0 0 6 2559 6 2559

31059000 OTHER KG 138653 19701908 30519 7747915 169172 27449823

32 TANING/DYING EXT DYE PIGMNT 124889242 28836676111 137301027 30529435912 262190269 59366112023

3201 TANING EXT RACT OF VEG ORIGIN 2427041 284367382 2520891 310774313 4947932 595141695

32011000 QUEBRACHO EXTRACT KG 501452 78819057 528201 88035271 1029653 166854328

32012000 WATTLE EXTRACT KG 1261575 177425135 1371620 197072584 2633195 374497719

32019000 OTHER KG 664014 28123190 621070 25666458 1285084 53789648

3202 SYN ORGANIC/INORGA TANING SUBS 5283734 794306129 7671555 1189096324 12955289 1983402453

32021000 SYNTHETIC ORGANIC TANING SUBSTKG 4522642 674791196 6545976 992652658 11068618 1667443854

32029000 SYNTH ORGAN/INORGA TANING SUBSKG 761092 119514933 1125579 196443666 1886671 315958599

3203 COLORNG MATER VEG ANIML ORIGN 109134 15417958 280548 30398210 389682 45816168

32030000 COLOURING MATTER OF VEGETABLESKG 109134 15417958 280548 30398210 389682 45816168

3204 SYN ORGANIC COLORING MATTER 44615203 17103704671 44274132 17104274779 88889335 34207979450

32041100 DISPERS DYE PREP BASD THEREONKG 2499856 2092044800 2010661 1791898125 4510517 3883942925

32041200 ACID DYES,WHETHER OR NOT PRE..KG 810304 380905165 958361 446125472 1768665 827030637

32041300 BASIC DYES,& PREPARATIONS BASEKG 14500 695718 0 0 14500 695718

32041310 UNKNOWN KG 151760 60658919 267485 96083518 419245 156742437

32041390 UNKNOWN KG 336590 131856114 441490 236622294 778080 368478408

32041400 DIRECT DYES KG 875496 291838073 701473 217664200 1576969 509502273

32041500 VAT DYES KG 3663489 1211074874 3911056 1331289325 7574545 2542364199

32041600 REACTIVE DYES KG 24887600 10048001246 23200640 9759928598 48088240 19807929844

32041700 PIGMENTS & PREP BASED THEREONKG 3043598 1320460171 3338272 1365695087 6381870 2686155258

32041900 OTHER,INCLUDING MIXTURES OF... KG 5773074 911237835 6238724 1038561475 12011798 1949799310

32042000 FLOURESCENT BRIGHTENING AGENTSKG 2267838 554071215 2845544 691963273 5113382 1246034488

32049000 SYN ORGANIC COLOR MATTER,OTHERKG 291098 100860541 360426 128443412 651524 229303953

3205 COLOR LAKE PREP BASE ON COLOR 129053 452494868 187456 631591881 316509 1084086749

32050000 COLOUR LAKES KG 129053 452494868 187456 631591881 316509 1084086749

3206 COLOR MATER USE AS LUMINOPHORE 17113486 2909801334 17081694 3112518828 34195180 6022320162

32061100 CONTAINING 80% OR MORE BY WEI.KG 6759384 1500184162 7297016 1767237303 14056400 3267421465

32061910 UNKNOWN KG 5595824 505862103 5158680 494791488 10754504 1000653591

32061920 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 122266 35017074 122266 35017074

32061990 UNKNOWN KG 2847623 543643025 2747401 540602449 5595024 1084245474

32062000 PIG/PREP BASE CHROMIUM COM KG 385977 93652864 417778 99706399 803755 193359263

32064100 ULTRAMARINE KG 214550 9913657 231037 8627011 445587 18540668

32064200 LITHOPONE & OTHER PIGMENTS KG 577121 21899533 538477 24737482 1115598 46637015

32064900 OTHER KG 722355 230921981 554757 135755678 1277112 366677659

32065000 INORGANIC PRODUCT LUMINOPHORESKG 10652 3724009 14282 6043944 24934 9767953

3207 PREP PIG/OPACIFIERS/COLOR 38543062 2158025987 48400778 2881842937 86943840 5039868924

32071000 PREPARED PIGMENTS,OPACIFIERS..KG 1580103 436868326 1967425 600330685 3547528 1037199011

32072000 VITRIFIABLE ENAMELS AND GLAZESKG 17751135 613682027 22654496 892451154 40405631 1506133181

32073000 LIQUID LUSTRES & OTR SIMILAR.. KG 117669 137731750 53780 128968705 171449 266700455

32074000 GLASS FRIT AND OTHER GLASS KG 19094155 969743884 23725077 1260092393 42819232 2229836277

3208 PAINT/VARNIS SYN POLYMR N/AQUA 2914350 878721386 3559078 1104681371 6473428 1983402757

32081010 AIRCRFT PAINT  POLYSTR N/AQUA KG 72643 22547771 124675 37010723 197318 59558494

32081020 UNKNOWN KG 153376 26797529 223189 41603479 376565 68401008

32081090 PNT VRNS OSTMPR POLYSTR N/AQUAKG 354798 71026158 276320 74709160 631118 145735318

32082010 AIRCRAFT PAINT BASE ACRYL N/AQKG 273276 101711639 252276 114950132 525552 216661771

32082091 UNKNOWN KG 77290 34643264 83434 24569941 160724 59213205

32082099 UNKNOWN KG 531773 148632913 656937 179172111 1188710 327805024

32089010 AIRCRAFI AND HELICOPTER PAINT KG 135665 79982227 302639 101678746 438304 181660973

32089020 HEAT SEALABLE LACQUERS KG 33330 9318413 24817 9513442 58147 18831855

32089030 UNKNOWN KG 11031 13182911 13311 15408020 24342 28590931

32089090 PAINTS AND VARNISHES OTHER KG 1271168 370878561 1601480 506065617 2872648 876944178

3209 PNT/VIRNISH SYN POLYMR AQUEOUS 464363 172760303 324050 184878275 788413 357638578

32091010 PAINT / VRNISH BASE SYNTH POL KG 100574 27372767 56251 24680529 156825 52053296
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32091090 PAINT/VARNISH ACRYL  AQUEOUS KG 84472 30973437 41010 19925810 125482 50899247

32099010 AIRCRAFT PAINT DISOLV AQUEOUS KG 18240 13971109 6804 2098010 25044 16069119

32099020 WATER THINNED PAINTS OTHER KG 22408 4430775 21335 4251033 43743 8681808

32099030 UNKNOWN KG 23115 23452678 62551 63727906 85666 87180584

32099090 PAINT/VARNIS DISOLV IN AGUEOUS KG 215554 72559537 136099 70194987 351653 142754524

3210 OTR PAINT,VARNIS USE LEATHER 187478 69158872 240957 73197953 428435 142356825

32100010 APROVD AIRCRAFT/HELICOPTRPAINTKG 10751 3608849 16443 4344128 27194 7952977

32100020 PREP WTER PIG USE IN LEATHER KG 65228 16865676 49353 14923722 114581 31789398

32100090 PAINT/ENAMEL VARNISH/LACQUERSKG 111499 48684347 175161 53930103 286660 102614450

3211 PREPARED DRIERS 871514 124742510 686709 116537476 1558223 241279986

32110000 PREPARED DRIERS KG 871514 124742510 686709 116537476 1558223 241279986

3212 PIG DISPERSED IN NON-AQUEOUS 1440406 467421996 1445470 441784371 2885876 909206367

32121000 STAMPING FOILS KG 393555 142357809 365075 126065777 758630 268423586

32129000 PIG DISPERSED IN N/AQUA OTHER KG 1046851 325064187 1080395 315718594 2127246 640782781

3213 ARTIST STUDENT/SIGNBORD COLOR 99957 28997634 206060 51998232 306017 80995866

32131000 COLOURS IN SETS KG 31529 7296755 32321 7681041 63850 14977796

32139000 OTHER KG 68428 21700879 173739 44317191 242167 66018070

3214 GLAZIER PUTTY,RESIN CEMENTS 3483404 343182235 3353164 370498939 6836568 713681174

32141000 GLAZIER PUTTY, GRAFTING PUTTY KG 1080534 127472906 1154233 211145327 2234767 338618233

32149000 OTHER KG 2402870 215709329 2198931 159353612 4601801 375062941

3215 PRINTING WRITING DRAW/OTR INK 7207057 3033572846 7068485 2925362023 14275542 5958934869

32151110 FLEXO GRAVURE IN 15-20 KG OR.. KG 186497 89063480 204095 87857379 390592 176920859

32151190 OTHER KG 288884 136841134 255819 153315205 544703 290156339

32151900 OTHER KG 12062 5243173 0 0 12062 5243173

32151910 FLEXO GRAVURE IN 15-20 KG OR.. KG 3264051 1098311112 3137980 1095594518 6402031 2193905630

32151990 OTHER KG 2121931 1162672077 1826769 955534569 3948700 2118206646

32159010 INKJET REFIL IN INJECTABL FORM KG 144452 33074116 110164 26808615 254616 59882731

32159020 INK FOR BALLPOINT PENS KG 206229 122999793 117364 72339338 323593 195339131

32159090 OTHER KG 982951 385367961 1416294 533912399 2399245 919280360

33 ESENTIL OIL;PERFUMRY/TOILT PRE 9877586 5024131506 10410938 5147288043 20288524 10171419549

3301 ESSENTIAL OILS 50069 34174633 80961 57402888 131030 91577521

33011200 ESENTIAL OIL OF ORANGE KG 2922 2115160 12835 8945629 15757 11060789

33011300 ESENTIAL OIL OF LEMON KG 546 1794718 1142 3776932 1688 5571650

33011900 ESENTIAL OIL OF OTHER KG 4506 3076033 6824 3725695 11330 6801728

33012400 ESENTIL OIL N/ CITRUS PEPPERMI KG 5782 6075621 16304 14848865 22086 20924486

33012500 ESENTIL OIL N/ CITRUS OTR MINT KG 10 8007 372 156853 382 164860

33012900 OTHER KG 12627 7167858 11788 8679182 24415 15847040

33013000 RESINOIDS KG 4195 878854 3881 1484211 8076 2363065

33019000 OTHER KG 19481 13058382 27815 15785521 47296 28843903

3302 MIX OF ODORIFEROUS SUBSTANCES 2798811 2563952579 3162194 2682180664 5961005 5246133243

33021010 OF A KIND USED IN THE BEVERAGE KG 1021829 1022832851 1213360 900857191 2235189 1923690042

33021090 OTHER KG 327308 118613941 379438 166406554 706746 285020495

33029000 OTHER KG 1449674 1422505787 1569396 1614916919 3019070 3037422706

3303 PERFUMES AND TOILET WATERS 67935 58474013 100869 93579960 168804 152053973

33030000 PERFUMES AND TOILET WATERS KG 67935 58474013 100869 93579960 168804 152053973

3304 BEAUTY/MAKE-UP/SKIN PREPARATIN 2063806 1054785150 1673342 823565421 3737148 1878350571

33041000 LIP MAKE-UP PREPARATIONS KG 43099 42513514 32702 26719300 75801 69232814

33042000 EYE MAKE-UP PREPARATIONS KG 41857 22997742 45322 38837197 87179 61834939

33043000 MANICURE/PEDICURE PREPARATIONSKG 10905 5239412 16434 8472963 27339 13712375

33049100 POWDERS,WHETHER OR NOT COMPRESKG 290884 81969527 589878 164937274 880762 246906801

33049900 OTHER KG 1677061 902064955 989006 584598687 2666067 1486663642

3305 PREPA FOR USE ON THE HAIR 1684919 496990830 1783541 532514653 3468460 1029505483

33051000 SHAMPOOS KG 881000 239654390 956569 256284538 1837569 495938928

33052000 PRE FOR WAVING/STRAIGHTEN HAIRKG 14065 3682398 27287 7423024 41352 11105422

33053000 HAIR LACQUERS KG 197819 62496212 115949 35969333 313768 98465545

33059000 PREPARATION FOR HAIR,OTHER NECKG 592035 191157830 683736 232837758 1275771 423995588

3306 PREP FOR ORAL/DENTAL HYGIENE 1101854 293561427 1290938 347932309 2392792 641493736

33061000 DENTIFRICES (TOOTH PASTE ETC) KG 1037720 277629508 1231035 331814600 2268755 609444108

33062000 YARN USED TO CLEAN BETWEEN ...KG 2036 1980438 2872 1047176 4908 3027614

33069000 PREP FOR ORAL/DENTL HYGIN OTRKG 62098 13951481 57031 15070533 119129 29022014

3307 PRE-SHAVE,SHAVING/AFTER-SHAVE 2110192 522192874 2319093 610112148 4429285 1132305022

33071000 PRE-SHAVE,SHAVING OR AFTER.... KG 300468 109340975 238793 105236684 539261 214577659

33072000 PERSNL DEODORNT/ANTIPERSPIRANTKG 801764 230304920 939470 285773707 1741234 516078627

33073000 PERFUMED BATH SLT/OTR BATH PREKG 32993 7314287 25107 6508571 58100 13822858

33074100 AGARBATI/ODORIFEROUS PREP KG 526952 48462936 603543 51002639 1130495 99465575

33074900 PREP FOR PERFU/DEODORIZ ROOMKG 339027 77164215 388929 96143309 727956 173307524

33079000 WADING FELT IMPREGNAT W/ PERFKG 108988 49605541 123251 65447238 232239 115052779

34 SOAP,ORGA SURFACE-ACTIVE AGENT 45971677 7511197873 49179016 8275450203 95150693 15786648076

3401 SOAP;ORGA SURFAC-ACTIVE PDT 3093547 1014027700 3520716 1134054660 6614263 2148082360

34011100 FOR TOILET USE (INCLU MED PRODKG 1435823 467779798 1479215 474160781 2915038 941940579

34011900 SOAP/ORG SURFCE-ACTIV PDT OTRKG 112073 25180553 661351 197423989 773424 222604542

34012000 SOAP IN OTHER FORMS KG 273071 50951754 216822 54378476 489893 105330230

34013000 ORGANIC SURFACE-ACTIVE PRODUC.KG 1272580 470115595 1163328 408091414 2435908 878207009

3402 ORGANIC SURFAC-ACTIVE AGENT 32433757 4721469966 34880158 5176810095 67313915 9898280061
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34021100 ORG SURFAC-ACTIV AGENT:ANIONCKG 0 0 1900 273517 1900 273517

34021110 LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE SULP ACIDKG 10825263 970052976 12844388 1202096059 23669651 2172149035

34021190 OTHER KG 4179287 535325264 4283217 561796464 8462504 1097121728

34021200 ORG SURFAC-ACTIV AGENT:CATIONCKG 529675 95072236 465542 94158725 995217 189230961

34021300 ORG SURFCE-ACTIV AGENT:N/IONICKG 2473088 451559676 3009494 527202868 5482582 978762544

34021390 UNKNOWN KG 4000 928823 0 0 4000 928823

34021910 OTHER KG 354843 66879542 424247 78637342 779090 145516884

34021990 OTHER KG 1329713 192676048 1055966 174950920 2385679 367626968

34022000 PREPARATIONS PUT UP FOR RETAILKG 377103 45355261 461599 60368669 838702 105723930

34029010 DETERGENTS KG 4228536 871824898 3927564 837871285 8156100 1709696183

34029020 UNKNOWN KG 103217 16078273 70072 9769534 173289 25847807

34029090 OTHER KG 8029032 1475716969 8336169 1629684712 16365201 3105401681

3403 LUBRICAT PREP FOR TEX LEATHER 7792482 1267958801 7688376 1367297418 15480858 2635256219

34031100 PREPARATIONS FOR TREATMENT....KG 1265389 176749981 1829707 303486635 3095096 480236616

34031900 OTHER KG 1094664 212207361 1033766 206598120 2128430 418805481

34039100 PREP FOR TREAT TEXT MTRL LETHRKG 2138629 357894431 2296485 386771697 4435114 744666128

34039910 UNKNOWN KG 26504 12855699 60814 25527468 87318 38383167

34039990 UNKNOWN KG 3267296 508251329 2467604 444913498 5734900 953164827

3404 ARTIFICIAL WAX & PREPARED WAX 1164449 216636838 1303979 250930695 2468428 467567533

34042000 WAXES OF POLYETHYLENE GLYCOLKG 142334 27917202 200683 42309992 343017 70227194

34049000 WAX,ARTIFICIAL/ PREPARED,OTHERKG 8 1594 0 0 8 1594

34049010 UNKNOWN KG 205289 47423103 112781 34047782 318070 81470885

34049090 UNKNOWN KG 816818 141294939 990515 174572921 1807333 315867860

3405 POLISH/CREAM FOOTWEAR FURNITUR 1413442 281542014 1684334 334340020 3097776 615882034

34051000 POLISHES CREAMS AND SIMILAR... KG 105619 50409653 166422 73178690 272041 123588343

34052000 POLISH CREAM/PREP,W/FURNITUREKG 88287 9180391 28816 3074207 117103 12254598

34053000 POLISH COACHWORK N-METALPOLSHKG 16138 4544481 16734 3699423 32872 8243904

34054000 SCORING PASTE/POWDER/PREPARATNKG 221809 26722155 185782 38259172 407591 64981327

34059010 POLISH CREAM/ PERP FOR GLASS KG 849975 176092412 1076865 191176993 1926840 367269405

34059090 POLISH CREAM/PREPARATION NEC KG 131614 14592922 209715 24951535 341329 39544457

3406 CANDLES,TAPERS AND THE LIKE 39480 4438614 90330 10581223 129810 15019837

34060000 CANDLES, TAPERS AND THE LIKE KG 39480 4438614 90330 10581223 129810 15019837

3407 MODELLING PASTE OF PLASTER 34520 5123940 11123 1436092 45643 6560032

34070000 MODELLING PASTES ICLUDING THO.KG 34520 5123940 11123 1436092 45643 6560032

35 ALBUMINOIDAL SUBS STARCH GLUE 22400357 4398957711 21649390 4328951644 44049747 8727909355

3501 CASEIN CASEINATES CASEIN 19186 10521373 37613 10623625 56799 21144998

35011000 CASEIN KG 3631 1479428 13979 2993411 17610 4472839

35019000 CASEINATE CASEIN DERI/GLUE KG 15555 9041945 23634 7630214 39189 16672159

3502 ALBUMIN ALBUMINAT ALBUMIN DERI 1678 1092493 3099 2063476 4777 3155969

35021100 DRIED KG 1604 1080828 3098 2037073 4702 3117901

35022000 MILK ALBUMIN, INCLUDING CONC.. KG 73 11248 0 0 73 11248

35029000 OTHER KG 1 417 1 26403 2 26820

3503 GELATIN/DERI ISINGLAS GLUE 229244 71506491 227629 65796357 456873 137302848

35030010 ULTRASOUND AND ECG GEL KG 32269 1582280 92331 3946496 124600 5528776

35030090 OTHER KG 196975 69924211 135298 61849861 332273 131774072

3504 PEPTON/DERI OTR PROTEIN SUBST 4632 8171471 4485 4903430 9117 13074901

35040000 OTHER KG 4632 8171471 4485 4903430 9117 13074901

3505 DEXTRINS & MODIFIED STARCHES 9907465 1013497983 9986796 1030690130 19894261 2044188113

35051000 DEXTRIN & OTR MODIFIED STARCHEKG 8609137 754166319 9140999 871289316 17750136 1625455635

35052000 GLUES STARCHES/DEXTRINS BASE KG 1298328 259331664 845797 159400814 2144125 418732478

3506 PREPARE GLUE/OTR PREP ADHESIV 6151890 1428040931 5464766 1390964378 11616656 2819005309

35061000 PDT SUITBL FOR GLUE/ADHESIVE KG 717999 174495856 880888 225556751 1598887 400052607

35069110 ELASTIC/CONSTRUCTION GLUE IMPOKG 715462 185832215 718587 203345858 1434049 389178073

35069190 OTHER KG 3339737 717441083 2663966 667830876 6003703 1385271959

35069900 PREPARED GLUES,OTHER NEC KG 1378692 350271777 1201325 294230893 2580017 644502670

3507 ENZYMES; PREPARED ENZYMES NEC 6086262 1866126969 5925002 1823910248 12011264 3690037217

35071000 ENZYMES RENNET & CONCENTRATESKG 271550 70043819 267468 68808138 539018 138851957

35079010 STREPTOKINASE KG 72575 32093245 126512 63612700 199087 95705945

35079090 OTHER KG 5742137 1763989905 5531022 1691489410 11273159 3455479315

36 EXPLOSIVE PYROTECHNIC PRODUCTS 358636 63090677 691247 223982833 1049883 287073510

3601 PROPELLENT POWDERS 0 334 145 51135 145 51469

36010000 PROPELLENT POWDERS KG 0 334 145 51135 145 51469

3602 PREP EXPLO PROPELLENT POWDR 206465 30384517 413298 116112790 619763 146497307

36020000 PREPARED EXPLOSIVE, OTR POWDERKG 206465 30384517 413298 116112790 619763 146497307

3603 SAFETY/DETONAT FUS PRCUSION 20647 24428444 56678 69395261 77325 93823705

36030000 SAFETY & DETONATING FUSE;IGNITKG 20647 24428444 56678 69395261 77325 93823705

3604 FIREWORK SIGNL FLAR RAIN ROCKT 46 165062 70351 28708386 70397 28873448

36041000 FIREWORKS KG 0 0 70351 28708386 70351 28708386

36049000 OTHER KG 46 165062 0 0 46 165062

3605 MATCHE,N/ PYROTECHNIC ARTICLES 54 8998 0 0 54 8998

36050000 MATCHES OTR PYROTECHNIC ARTCLEKG 54 8998 0 0 54 8998

3606 FERO-CERIUM/PYROPHORIC ALLOYS 131424 8103322 150775 9715261 282199 17818583

36061000 LIQUID GAS IN CONTAINER LIGHER KG 59226 5678046 46986 6188049 106212 11866095

36069000 OTHER KG 72198 2425276 103789 3527212 175987 5952488
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37 PHOTOGRAPHIC/CINEMATOGRA GOODS 2298885 817440704 2408085 1160765711 4706970 1978206415

3701 PHOTO PLATE/FILM FLAT UNXPOSE 919878 582280125 800223 900876369 1720101 1483156494

37011000 X-RAY PLATE/FILM FLAT UNEXPOSESQM 311949 399147406 556000 758805010 867949 1157952416

37012000 INSTANT PRINT FILM KG 59 8716 1 682 60 9398

37013010 UNEXPOSED PHOTOSENDITIVE PLATESQM 577553 166076513 198197 97723944 775750 263800457

37013090 OTHER SQM 21259 14456199 41500 39689157 62759 54145356

37019100 FOR COLOR PHOTOGRAPHY KG 7673 2115808 880 1770914 8553 3886722

37019900 OTHER SQM 1385 475483 3645 2886662 5030 3362145

3702 PHOTO FILM IN ROLL  UNEXPOSED 40935 20700725 79485 30830780 120420 51531505

37021000 FOR X-RAYS SQM 3232 7652779 4537 8443879 7769 16096658

37023100 FOR COLOR PHOTOGRAPHY(POLYCHR)NUM 18 351943 9 3841 27 355784

37023900 OTHER SQM 5917 1537047 277 82092 6194 1619139

37024100 OF A WIDTH EXCEEDING 610 MM SQM 0 0 32 92276 32 92276

37024200 OF A WIDTH EXCEEDING 610 MM SQM 0 0 3 15673 3 15673

37024300 OF A WIDTH EXCEEDING 610 MM SQM 10153 3718628 10563 5588328 20716 9306956

37024400 OF A WIDTH EXCEEDING 105 MM SQM 21579 7392463 64063 16604265 85642 23996728

37025300 OF A WIDTH EXCEEDING 16 MM MTR 7 3338 0 0 7 3338

37029600 OF A WIDE NOT EXCEEDING NOT EXKG 0 0 1 426 1 426

37029800 OF A WIDTH  EXCEEDING KG 29 44527 0 0 29 44527

3703 PHOTO PAPER/BOARD/ SENSI UNXPO 295810 23356452 451989 35235342 747799 58591794

37031000 IN ROLLS OF A WIDTH EXC.610 MM KG 1 835 50 46068 51 46903

37032000 OTHER, FOR COLOUR PHOTOGRAPHYKG 114179 9289680 224725 18980331 338904 28270011

37039000 OTHER KG 181630 14065937 227214 16208943 408844 30274880

3704 PHOTO PLATE FILM ETC N/DEV 18390 4200492 21019 4177642 39409 8378134

37040000 PHOTO PLATES,FILM,PAPER,TEXTILKG 18390 4200492 21019 4177642 39409 8378134

3705 PHOTO PLAT MICROFILM NOT CINEM 14819 7977265 31341 9865214 46160 17842479

37050000 UNKNOWN KG 14819 7977265 31341 9865214 46160 17842479

3706 CINEMAFILM EXPO/DEV SUNDTRAK/N 58 334743 21 289076 79 623819

37061010 EDUCATION & INSTRUCTIONAL FILMMTR 0 0 1 1276 1 1276

37061090 OTHER MTR 56 250620 2 85171 58 335791

37069090 OTHER MTR 2 84123 18 202629 20 286752

3707 CHEM PREP FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC USE 1008995 178590902 1024007 179491288 2033002 358082190

37071000 SENSITISING  EMULSIONS KG 247310 78192804 246652 81054289 493962 159247093

37079000 OTHER KG 761685 100398098 777355 98436999 1539040 198835097

38 MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICAL PRODUCT 252278718 29015171416 298917296 27748665295 551196014 56763836711

3801 ARTIFICIAL GRAOHT COLOIDAL ETC 7313560 187505980 6901719 186881473 14215279 374387453

38011000 ARTIFICIAL GRAPHITE KG 21110 911317 12635 2258580 33745 3169897

38012000 COLLOIDAL/SEMI COLLO GRAPHITE KG 2 8339 0 0 2 8339

38013010 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 3000 381925 3000 381925

38013090 OTHER KG 400642 32475440 660000 39303715 1060642 71779155

38019000 OTHER KG 6891806 154110884 6226084 144937253 13117890 299048137

3802 ACTI CRBN/MNRAL PDT ANIML BLAK 18641793 656784055 16616989 618556458 35258782 1275340513

38021000 ACTIVATED CARBON KG 820902 85692533 751542 71095191 1572444 156787724

38029000 OTHER KG 17820891 571091522 15865447 547461267 33686338 1118552789

3804 RESID LYES FROM MFG WOOD PULP 323235 17900567 487328 25277221 810563 43177788

38040000 RESIDUAL LYES FROM MFG OF WOODKG 323235 17900567 487328 25277221 810563 43177788

3805 GUM WOOD/SULPH TURPENTIN/T-OIL 81625 17710676 120538 33304892 202163 51015568

38051000 GUM,WOOD/SULPHAT TURPENTIN OILKG 17456 1687906 35993 9718009 53449 11405915

38059000 OTHER KG 64169 16022770 84545 23586883 148714 39609653

3806 ROSIN/RESIN ACID; SPRIT/OIL 621534 85278069 368890 46732491 990424 132010560

38061010 GUM ROSIL IMPORTED BY VAT REG.KG 172233 27826342 132680 19168282 304913 46994624

38061090 OTHER KG 421173 48685181 214682 23664087 635855 72349268

38062000 SALT OF ROSIN/RESIN ACID DERIV KG 310 58701 68 187568 378 246269

38063000 EASTER GUMS KG 1278 638141 1000 392421 2278 1030562

38069010 ROSIN SIZE KG 15001 5279283 19566 2945376 34567 8224659

38069090 OTHER KG 11539 2790421 894 374757 12433 3165178

3807 WOODTAR/TAROIL/CREOSOT/NAPHTHA 18 4504 0 0 18 4504

38070000 WOOD TAR/TAROIL/CREOSOT/NAPTHAKG 18 4504 0 0 18 4504

3808 INSECTI RODENTICID FUNGICIDE 34996082 12011602735 29619553 9899048768 64615635 21910651503

38085000 GOODS SPECIFIED IN SUBHEADING KG 12 123629 0 0 12 123629

38085200 UNKNOWN KG 750 94522 0 0 750 94522

38085900 UNKNOWN KG 7 104419 19 76257 26 180676

38086900 UNKNOWN KG 4 15337 7 16239 11 31576

38089110 FOR DAIRY,POULTRY & AG PURPOSEKG 7594589 4145346310 6538210 4601067062 14132799 8746413372

38089121 NAPTHALENE BALLS KG 626158 109995802 1154324 200722691 1780482 310718493

38089129 OTHER KG 48672 121081800 51895 102410005 100567 223491805

38089210 FUNGICIDE FOR DAIRY,POULTRY,AGKG 18716641 5311514970 16829198 3534847850 35545839 8846362820

38089220 CHROMATADE COPPER ARSENATE KG 388000 65660911 322001 57223267 710001 122884178

38089291 IN BULK KG 482341 135208007 613074 161133414 1095415 296341421

38089299 OTHER KG 67653 38640674 48856 29768542 116509 68409216

38089310 FOR DAIRY,POULTRY & AG PURPOSEKG 6163232 1802519832 3463995 1031551402 9627227 2834071234

38089391 OTHER IN BULK KG 1 1400 3604 836090 3605 837490

38089399 OTR IN RETAIL PACKING UPTO 2KG KG 26 21805 7 4336 33 26141

38089410 FOR DAIRY,POULTRY & AG PURPOSEKG 485508 122821605 361892 114121095 847400 236942700
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38089491 CETRIMIDE IN BULK KG 16240 12039074 29141 10531307 45381 22570381

38089499 OTHER IN RETAIL PACKING KG 18257 3746525 1624 761509 19881 4508034

38089910 FOR DAIRY,POULTRY & AG PURPOSEKG 364386 136072784 180976 48028596 545362 184101380

38089991 OTHER IN BULK KG 14758 3029445 10032 4361940 24790 7391385

38089999 OTR IN RETAIL PACKING UPTO 2KG KG 8847 3563884 10698 1587166 19545 5151050

3809 FINISHING AGENT/DYEING OF STUF 44438583 7426114521 42046511 7351051907 86485094 14777166428

38091000 FNISH AGENT DYING OF DYE-STUF KG 235882 45894874 332127 55741424 568009 101636298

38099100 FNISH AGENT DYING TEXT INDSTRYKG 41526015 6978787731 39166322 6848809712 80692337 13827597443

38099200 FNISH AGENT FOR PAPER INDUSTRYKG 1633179 155042109 1507096 170597102 3140275 325639211

38099300 OF A KIND USED IN LEATHER OR.. KG 1043507 246389807 1040966 275903669 2084473 522293476

3810 PICKLING PREP FOR METAL SURFAC 3042472 319615087 3263884 363198097 6306356 682813184

38101000 PICKLING PREP MTAL SURFAC SOLDKG 747613 120728565 753148 122117789 1500761 242846354

38109010 BLENDED POWDER/FLUX KG 228932 15766223 370059 21748089 598991 37514312

38109090 OTHER BLENDED POWDER/FLUX KG 2065927 183120299 2140677 219332219 4206604 402452518

3811 ANTI-KNOK PREP/PREP ADDITIVES 1074104 329545415 1012816 329954651 2086920 659500066

38111900 ANTI-KNOCK PREPARATIONS OTHERKG 59316 16678138 52003 20338030 111319 37016168

38112100 ADDITIVES FOR LUBRICATING OIL KG 831386 267579915 689675 259246606 1521061 526826521

38112900 ADDI FOR LUBRICATING OIL OTHER KG 93297 15002050 144844 17910439 238141 32912489

38119000 OTHER KG 90105 30285312 126294 32459576 216399 62744888

3812 PREP RUBBER ACCELERATORS 5588977 555038348 7133823 696260143 12722800 1251298491

38121000 PREPARED RUBBER ACCELERATORSKG 381747 97009181 326899 91093091 708646 188102272

38122000 COMPOUND PLASTICISER FOR RUBERKG 720458 67472102 794197 73995263 1514655 141467365

38123090 UNKNOWN KG 55800 4277062 0 0 55800 4277062

38123100 UNKNOWN KG 40363 6875219 11401 3021248 51764 9896467

38123910 UNKNOWN KG 40265 3857235 41560 6455508 81825 10312743

38123920 UNKNOWN KG 411343 46220212 228973 21367634 640316 67587846

38123990 UNKNOWN KG 3939001 329327337 5730793 500327399 9669794 829654736

3813 PREP & CHARG FIRE-EXTINGUISHER 405519 13222947 449873 26708630 855392 39931577

38130000 PREP & CHARG FIRE-EXTINGUISHERKG 405519 13222947 449873 26708630 855392 39931577

3814 ORGANIC COMPO SOLVENT/THINNER 6529745 821645604 5536597 760163979 12066342 1581809583

38140000 ORGANIC COMPO SOLVENT/THINNERKG 62400 3921757 0 0 62400 3921757

38140010 UNKNOWN KG 3189504 405294164 2666712 351565754 5856216 756859918

38140090 UNKNOWN KG 3277841 412429683 2869885 408598225 6147726 821027908

3815 REACTION INITIATOR/ACCELERATOR 385132 117472978 181759 112509724 566891 229982702

38151100 WITH NICKEI OR NICKEL COMPOUNDKG 4520 6213115 13606 15274322 18126 21487437

38151200 WITH PRECIOUS METAL/ COMPOUNDSKG 335 12718102 14485 50108965 14820 62827067

38151900 OTHER KG 49391 52838407 20109 20311443 69500 73149850

38159000 OTHER KG 330886 45703354 133559 26814994 464445 72518348

3816 REFRACTRY CEMNT MORTAR CONCRET 9989940 466728346 8372863 422848481 18362803 889576827

38160010 UNKNOWN KG 5103131 262176742 3038265 143866143 8141396 406042885

38160090 UNKNOWN KG 4886809 204551604 5334598 278982338 10221407 483533942

3817 MIX ALKYLBNZN/ALKYLNAPHTHALENE 7099049 737574369 7673390 886176616 14772439 1623750985

38170000 MIXED ALKYLBENZENE & ALKAYLNAPKG 7099049 737574369 7673390 886176616 14772439 1623750985

3818 CHEMICAL ELEMENTS USE IN ELEC 15112 7464156 5985 5711495 21097 13175651

38180000 CHE ELEMNT DOPED USE ELECTRONCKG 15112 7464156 5985 5711495 21097 13175651

3819 HYDRAULIC BRAKE FLUIDS 1204543 91214722 1446575 136004108 2651118 227218830

38190000 HYDRAULIC BRAKE FLUID & LIQUID KG 1204543 91214722 1446575 136004108 2651118 227218830

3820 ANTI-FREEZING PREPARATIONS 390561 49978788 266662 34784481 657223 84763269

38200000 ANTI-FREZ PREP/PREP DICING FLU KG 390561 49978788 266662 34784481 657223 84763269

3821 PREPARED CULTURE MEDIA 16974 43386420 11190 40111138 28164 83497558

38210000 PREP CULT MEDIA DEV MICRO-ORGNKG 16974 43386420 11190 40111138 28164 83497558

3822 COMPOSITE DIAGNOSTIC REAGENTS 593587 1251481516 707752 1535418669 1301339 2786900185

38220000 DIAGNOSTIC/LABORATORY REAGENTSKG 593587 1251481516 707752 1535418669 1301339 2786900185

3823 INDUSTRIAL MONOCARBO.FATY ACID 16706555 1092235950 14333504 947156843 31040059 2039392793

38231100 STEARIC ACID KG 9719123 689099203 7279568 541629493 16998691 1230728696

38231200 OLEIC ACID KG 6005 812231 4206 507589 10211 1319820

38231300 TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS KG 0 0 1885 363695 1885 363695

38231900 OTHER KG 6932126 393804514 7006129 394643749 13938255 788448263

38237000 INDUSTRIAL FATTY ALCHOLS KG 49301 8520002 41716 10012317 91017 18532319

3824 PREP BINDER FOR FOUNDRY MOULD 92810569 2714111798 152358892 3290271389 245169461 6004383187

38241000 PREP BINDER FOR FOUNDRY MOULDKG 166606 37205864 207129 47230163 373735 84436027

38243000 NON AGGLOMERATED METAL CARBIDEKG 17952 2008608 822 1258985 18774 3267593

38244000 PREPARED ADDITIVES FOR CEMENTSKG 10603094 657909722 14828643 875012327 25431737 1532922049

38245000 NON-REFRACTORY MORTAR & CONCREKG 2419231 71927304 3522664 93825382 5941895 165752686

38246000 SORBITOL OTR THAN THAT OF SUB-KG 7310276 310463591 6584040 302081943 13894316 612545534

38247100 CONTAINING CHLOROFFLUOROCARBONKG 2252 353777 8 15873 2260 369650

38247400 CONTAINING HYDROBROMOFLOCARBONKG 10000 3941899 0 0 10000 3941899

38247800 CONTAINING PERFLUOROCARBONSKG 152469 52914058 94727 32711496 247196 85625554

38247900 OTHER KG 46499 14432790 39107 16242127 85606 30674917

38248100 CONTAINING OXIRANE KG 2 1250 56 156107 58 157357

38248300 UNKNOWN KG 620 367714 1351 3451726 1971 3819440

38248400 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 14 3533 14 3533

38248500 UNKNOWN KG 0 251 0 0 0 251

38248800 UNKNOWN KG 1 293 1 853 2 1146
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38249010 GYPSUM ANHYDRITE PJOSPHATE KG 3860 456446 0 0 3860 456446

38249020 CHLORINATED PARAFIN WAX KG 1695 400985 0 0 1695 400985

38249090 OTHER KG 100006 8841353 0 0 100006 8841353

38249100 UNKNOWN KG 105265 35632170 170136 41330749 275401 76962919

38249910 UNKNOWN KG 9298861 31726099 64528460 174198311 73827321 205924410

38249920 UNKNOWN KG 91212 7813805 110197 8480081 201409 16293886

38249930 UNKNOWN KG 13245 2638727 129223 17352788 142468 19991515

38249940 UNKNOWN KG 313 330378 222 161854 535 492232

38249950 UNKNOWN KG 6609579 72623301 8188055 81690459 14797634 154313760

38249990 UNKNOWN KG 55857531 1402121413 53954037 1595066632 109811568 2997188045

3825 RESIDUAL PRODUCT OF CHEMICAL 9429 1295014 166 515561 9595 1810575

38251000 UNKNOWN KG 21 9014 0 0 21 9014

38254900 OTHER KG 14 15336 26 349551 40 364887

38255000 WASTES OF METAL PICKLING LIQUI KG 500 472115 40 46186 540 518301

38256900 OTHER KG 1 784 0 0 1 784

38259000 OTHER KG 8893 797765 100 119824 8993 917589

3826 BIODIESEL & MIXTURES THEREOF,N 20 258851 37 18080 57 276931

38260000 BIODIESEL & MIXTURE THEREOF, N KG 20 258851 37 18080 57 276931

39 PLASTICS AND ARTICLES THEREOF 808199374 90192124127 829158573 1.01267E+11 1637357947 1.9146E+11

3901 POLYR OF ETHYLN IN PRIMRY FORM 200205687 21002351950 175272055 19648320814 375477742 40650672764

39011000 POLYETHYLENE GRAVITY > 0.94 KG 106392625 11203311946 91399375 9921957761 197792000 21125269707

39012010 IN PELLET FORM KG 945181 117315993 1284947 172979322 2230128 290295315

39012090 OTHER KG 66979802 6625141712 58525199 6612031398 125505001 13237173110

39013000 ETHYLEN-VINYL ACETAT COPOLYMERKG 8233798 1111868676 7714402 1122256683 15948200 2234125359

39014000 UNKNOWN KG 57775 6857807 566900 59642071 624675 66499878

39019000 OTHER KG 17596506 1937855816 15781232 1759453579 33377738 3697309395

3902 POLYMR PROPYLEN/OLEFIN PRIMARY 180904050 17858227859 182219918 19872199291 363123968 37730427150

39021000 POLYPROPYLENE KG 150093063 14666966134 154964801 16746296944 305057864 31413263078

39022000 POLYISOBUTYLENE KG 162137 16433695 2160 817463 164297 17251158

39023000 PROPYLENE COPOLYMERS KG 29573149 3093676403 26123470 3044179031 55696619 6137855434

39029000 OTHER KG 1075701 81151627 1129487 80905853 2205188 162057480

3903 POLYMER STYREN IN PRIMARY FORM 29385504 3734643726 35227159 4958194515 64612663 8692838241

39031100 POLYSTYREN EXPANSIBLE KG 2262269 281102131 2777401 382114164 5039670 663216295

39031900 OTHER KG 13938563 1599523182 17414298 2278442071 31352861 3877965253

39032000 STYREN-ACRYLONITRIL COPOLYMERSKG 627301 92238875 861070 136982299 1488371 229221174

39033010 UNKNOWN KG 528698 177415796 298873 262025967 827571 439441763

39033090 UNKNOWN KG 3053481 471862631 3870778 628519089 6924259 1100381720

39039000 OTHER KG 8975192 1112501111 10004739 1270110925 18979931 2382612036

3904 POLYMR VINYL CHLORID/HALOGNATE 138104401 10821245428 138314483 11354938831 276418884 22176184259

39041000 POLY(VINYL CHLORIDE),NOT MIXED KG 125152733 9299030237 127786567 10107419989 252939300 19406450226

39042100 NON-PLASTICISED KG 7381007 516744512 5985001 433268649 13366008 950013161

39042200 PLASTICISED KG 4875771 703787428 3607570 531775559 8483341 1235562987

39043000 VINYL CHLORID ACETAT COPOLYMERKG 205857 127537048 183890 105818786 389747 233355834

39044000 VINYL CHLORIDE COPOLYMERS,OTRKG 101503 16210847 449412 60125373 550915 76336220

39045000 VINYLIDENE CHLORIDE POLYMER KG 0 0 1597 1014085 1597 1014085

39046100 POLYTETRAFLUOROETHYLENE KG 140280 114654311 73830 76513262 214110 191167573

39046900 OTHER KG 9426 6770335 12265 9172049 21691 15942384

39049000 OTHER KG 237824 36510710 214351 29831079 452175 66341789

3905 POLYMER OF VINYL ACETAT/ESTERS 6029324 837123115 6679996 930162600 12709320 1767285715

39051200 IN AQUEOUS DISPERSION KG 2389147 144314669 2974662 187270052 5363809 331584721

39051900 OTHER KG 35591 5198023 42044 6280935 77635 11478958

39052100 IN AQUEOUS DISPERSION KG 1613174 189181762 1719030 198997943 3332204 388179705

39052900 OTHER KG 176775 28760228 126206 29785060 302981 58545288

39053000 POLY(VINYL ALCOHOL),NOT UNHYDRKG 1415426 188887429 1387784 187766326 2803210 376653755

39059100 COPOLYMERS KG 127802 30699506 114651 28905243 242453 59604749

39059900 OTHER KG 271409 250081498 315619 291157041 587028 541238539

3906 ACRYLIC POLYMR IN PRIMRY FORMS 22282481 2740319368 28974080 3500472188 51256561 6240791556

39061000 POLY(METHYL METHACRYLATE) KG 179893 44248109 490225 83296426 670118 127544535

39069000 OTHER KG 22102588 2696071259 28483855 3417175762 50586443 6113247021

3907 POLYACETL/POLYETHER/EPOXID ETC 98217133 9447350718 111903274 12435225122 210120407 21882575840

39071000 POLYACETALS KG 776482 124450020 837620 135962237 1614102 260412257

39072000 OTHER POLYETHERS KG 4453835 703725157 6899649 1165260919 11353484 1868986076

39073000 EPOXIDE RESINS KG 1307228 247954890 1353723 335590562 2660951 583545452

39074010 UNKNOWN KG 789764 204870294 199069 60929483 988833 265799777

39074090 UNKNOWN KG 617818 149389258 688324 208943902 1306142 358333160

39075000 ALKYD RESINS KG 1733128 161340001 2213225 195182146 3946353 356522147

39076010 IMPORTED BY VAT/EXCISED REGISTKG 22000 1892925 0 0 22000 1892925

39076090 OTHER KG 207000 18141340 0 0 207000 18141340

39076110 UNKNOWN KG 2112300 181894660 2237418 221732143 4349718 403626803

39076190 UNKNOWN KG 45292926 3838368701 55968331 5770344690 101261257 9608713391

39076910 UNKNOWN KG 29698611 2425220861 28109902 2608505530 57808513 5033726391

39076990 UNKNOWN KG 3223501 275785572 5407568 542611684 8631069 818397256

39077000 POLY(LACTIC ACID) KG 1007815 197825557 243200 50183886 1251015 248009443

39079100 UNSATURATED KG 5026601 588577317 5405962 744208477 10432563 1332785794
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39079910 UNKNOWN KG 491999 85453167 247886 43276565 739885 128729732

39079990 UNKNOWN KG 1456125 242460998 2091397 352492898 3547522 594953896

3908 POLYAMIDES IN PRIMARY FORMS 1921620 383857762 2605769 551328639 4527389 935186401

39081000 POLYAMIDE-6,-11,-12,-6,6,9,10 KG 1411473 260647771 2034632 398824843 3446105 659472614

39089000 OTHER KG 510147 123209991 571137 152503796 1081284 275713787

3909 AMINO/PHENOLIC RESIN/POLYURETH 28880458 2915938013 34440963 4178535784 63321421 7094473797

39091000 UREA RESINS; THIOUREA RESINS KG 9200410 622962110 11140231 755010143 20340641 1377972253

39092010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MALAMINE KG 6910316 550026406 6898092 582589121 13808408 1132615527

39092090 OTHER KG 1362742 75157801 780293 72691940 2143035 147849741

39093000 OTHER AMINO-RESINS KG 33000 658550 0 0 33000 658550

39093010 UNKNOWN KG 200000 29900182 0 0 200000 29900182

39093090 UNKNOWN KG 658211 14055287 0 0 658211 14055287

39093110 UNKNOWN KG 2627002 573764933 5410754 1409385082 8037756 1983150015

39093190 UNKNOWN KG 870901 81545524 1021236 95753452 1892137 177298976

39093900 UNKNOWN KG 2210964 84059186 3551363 157690228 5762327 241749414

39094010 UNKNOWN KG 278020 25659205 354860 34617139 632880 60276344

39094090 UNKNOWN KG 1101632 117146155 1257496 139254072 2359128 256400227

39095000 POLYURETHANES KG 3427260 741002674 4026638 931544607 7453898 1672547281

3910 SILICONS IN PRIMARY FORMS 3917018 1018672216 4230605 1218512445 8147623 2237184661

39100000 SILICONS IN PRIMARY FORMS KG 3917018 1018672216 4230605 1218512445 8147623 2237184661

3911 PETRO/COUMARONE-INDENE RESINS 1880913 180210592 1836440 186920501 3717353 367131093

39111000 PETROLE/COUMARONE-INDENE RESINKG 1650222 119550577 1676647 134868271 3326869 254418848

39119000 OTHER KG 230691 60660015 159793 52052230 390484 112712245

3912 CELLULOS/CHEM DERI.PRIMRY FORM 2943077 845676387 3292934 1028510743 6236011 1874187130

39121100 NON-PLASTICISED KG 567 471901 10 4610 577 476511

39121200 PLASTICISED KG 11922 1795884 9039 1640654 20961 3436538

39122000 CELLULOSE NITRATED(INCLU COLODKG 62028 15230269 107652 28858160 169680 44088429

39123100 CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE & SALTSKG 1505612 291237650 1747391 361334948 3253003 652572598

39123900 OTHER KG 1065916 378467433 1117456 443701887 2183372 822169320

39129000 OTHER KG 297032 158473250 311386 192970484 608418 351443734

3913 NTRL POLYMR/MODIFY NTRL POLYMR 3071733 418978629 3093515 455966050 6165248 874944679

39131000 ALGINIC ACID,ITS SALT & ESTERS KG 1297507 222244141 1271541 222491605 2569048 444735746

39139000 OTHER KG 1774226 196734488 1821974 233474445 3596200 430208933

3914 ION-EXCHANGR BAS POLYMR PRIMAY 2056713 195069540 1984546 208096322 4041259 403165862

39140000 ION-EXCHANGERS BASED ON POLYMRKG 2056713 195069540 1984546 208096322 4041259 403165862

3915 WAST,PARINGS/SCRAP OR PLASTICS 7251526 289693271 8014406 285296554 15265932 574989825

39151000 OF POLYMERS OF ETHYLENE KG 9 9368 0 0 9 9368

39152000 OF POLYMERS OF STYRENE KG 1 419 0 0 1 419

39153000 OF POLYMERS OF VINYL CHLORIDEKG 0 0 16000 407387 16000 407387

39159000 OF OTHER PLASTICS KG 7251516 289683484 7998406 284889167 15249922 574572651

3916 MONOFILAMENT IMMROD ROD,STICK 534643 102628359 703725 117987177 1238368 220615536

39161000 OF POLYMERS OF ETHYLENE KG 2626 1577965 3337 604244 5963 2182209

39162000 MONOFILAMNT ROD STCK V/CHLORIDKG 159231 13345555 198316 19904759 357547 33250314

39169010 FRB ROD IMPORTED BY VAT REG.OPKG 101434 25202917 97944 30615859 199378 55818776

39169020 UNKNOWN KG 64632 22315875 146165 15838628 210797 38154503

39169090 OTHER KG 206720 40186047 257963 51023687 464683 91209734

3917 TUBE PIPE/HOSES/FITTINGS PLAST 2410605 443999867 3446807 837625321 5857412 1281625188

39171000 ARTIFI TIALGUT HARDEND PROTEINKG 7237 3664829 4728 4207335 11965 7872164

39172100 OF POLYMERS OF ETHYLENE KG 290776 66808148 645117 188611114 935893 255419262

39172200 OF POLYMERS OF PROPYLENE KG 9796 7003813 109727 30079273 119523 37083086

39172310 PVC SHRINKABLE TUBE (PLAIN) KG 250192 44891203 236482 38714404 486674 83605607

39172320 FE[/TEFLON TUBE IMPORTED BY VAKG 20 8597 1387 1520684 1407 1529281

39172390 OTHER KG 407489 54534218 417117 95693913 824606 150228131

39172910 SILICONE TUBES, HOSES PIPE KG 132212 18226443 119780 12383056 251992 30609499

39172991 UNKNOWN KG 1 2971 4381 868547 4382 871518

39172999 UNKNOWN KG 6165 5109466 16495 27903600 22660 33013066

39173110 SILICONE TUBING LABORATORY USEKG 3606 10394330 5547 13891457 9153 24285787

39173190 FLEXIBL TUBE,PIPE/HOSE PLASTIC KG 107818 27838637 295214 119469870 403032 147308507

39173210 SILICONE TUBING LABORATORY USEKG 43 615332 158 344251 201 959583

39173220 TUBES UPTO 10" DIA FOR PACKING KG 21 126465 54681 13865098 54702 13991563

39173290 OTHER KG 295019 64390218 219455 44552894 514474 108943112

39173310 CILICONE TUBING LABORATORY USEKG 70 1341287 83 1252876 153 2594163

39173390 OTHER KG 2090 692511 7483 7009389 9573 7701900

39173910 SILICONE TUBING LABORATORY USEKG 424 2474538 822 3599786 1246 6074324

39173990 OTHER KG 158040 29354989 85827 32415767 243867 61770756

39174010 UNKNOWN KG 52461 5433049 18520 4556589 70981 9989638

39174090 UNKNOWN KG 687125 101088823 1203803 196685418 1890928 297774241

3918 FLOOR/WALL COVERING OF PLASTIC 800016 176981721 581876 146935368 1381892 323917089

39181000 OF POLYMERS OF VINYL CHLORIDEKG 282346 48305382 206274 38206402 488620 86511784

39189000 OF OTHER PLASTICS KG 517670 128676339 375602 108728966 893272 237405305

3919 SELF-ADHESIVE PLATE SHEET FILM 8835929 2549209101 11613460 3345165828 20449389 5894374929

39191000 IN ROLL WIDTH NOT EXCEDIG 20CMKG 25607 5539848 0 0 25607 5539848

39191010 UNKNOWN KG 255628 100444463 307275 141430929 562903 241875392

39191090 UNKNOWN KG 1314571 425220712 986163 465273418 2300734 890494130
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39199000 OTHER KG 1441 318916 8020 1103401 9461 1422317

39199010 UNKNOWN KG 4034259 1014834793 6575196 1550789054 10609455 2565623847

39199020 UNKNOWN KG 132962 62275480 129511 48068188 262473 110343668

39199030 UNKNOWN KG 22977 34300535 49068 55225632 72045 89526167

39199090 UNKNOWN KG 51820 3753053 0 0 51820 3753053

39199091 UNKNOWN KG 208327 59420027 123146 47133683 331473 106553710

39199099 UNKNOWN KG 2788337 843101274 3435081 1036141523 6223418 1879242797

3920 PLAT,SHET,FILM,FOIL OF PLASTIC 43148465 6554688785 46540651 7502070820 89689116 14056759605

39201010 STRETCH WRAPPING FILM KG 486292 100825561 569180 106161058 1055472 206986619

39201020 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. PERSONALKG 542327 133945889 386444 97965567 928771 231911456

39201090 OTHER KG 3998143 567562119 6402628 919081821 10400771 1486643940

39202010 IN PRINTED FORM KG 584483 320424757 514965 215571227 1099448 535995984

39202020 CAST POLYPROPYLENE FILM KG 3623905 435305011 3609279 447927163 7233184 883232174

39202090 OTHER KG 12971926 1817982190 13660220 2108498442 26632146 3926480632

39203000 OF POLYMERS OF STYRENE KG 471791 97357732 669528 163252913 1141319 260610645

39204300 CONTAIN BY WEIGHT NOT LESS 6% KG 606242 74057914 518400 73343502 1124642 147401416

39204910 PVC & PVCD FILM FOR BLIST PACK KG 3226107 586335056 3782914 730297135 7009021 1316632191

39204921 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. SIM KG 72240 55334975 51206 41902683 123446 97237658

39204929 OTHER KG 565825 69150953 1350520 148888400 1916345 218039353

39204930 UNKNOWN KG 16451 2769696 17823 2920597 34274 5690293

39204940 UNKNOWN KG 41243 6697267 59371 15620745 100614 22318012

39204990 OTHER KG 2807103 379111543 3099148 489651982 5906251 868763525

39205100 OF POLY(METHYL METHACRYLATE) KG 168406 17298084 137903 14406356 306309 31704440

39205900 OTHER KG 95489 16735568 81590 12253255 177079 28988823

39206100 OF POLYCARBONATES KG 53050 13305037 78467 25688887 131517 38993924

39206210 IN PRINTED FORM KG 610999 110125081 453891 92380044 1064890 202505125

39206290 OTHER KG 3673201 426088010 3800965 529613807 7474166 955701817

39206310 UNPRINTEDPOLYESTER FILM IN ROLKG 1867749 224209774 855718 109484821 2723467 333694595

39206390 OTHER KG 281055 30602775 180425 22303172 461480 52905947

39206910 IN PRINTED FORM KG 31011 7777947 79829 23167010 110840 30944957

39206920 UNPRINTEDPOLYESTER FILM IN ROLKG 5030692 597634538 5148224 700607738 10178916 1298242276

39206991 UNKNOWN KG 996 1030762 611 179118 1607 1209880

39206999 UNKNOWN KG 27407 11256682 44225 15088113 71632 26344795

39207100 OF REGENARATED CELLULOSE KG 107045 11448788 112385 12298322 219430 23747110

39207300 OF CELLULOSE ACETATE KG 14451 27023268 49040 31972163 63491 58995431

39207900 OF OTHER CELLULOSE DERIVATIVESKG 646 325415 1642 1188054 2288 1513469

39209100 OF POLY(VINYL BUTYRAL) KG 20927 8294142 18581 19745534 39508 28039676

39209210 IN PRINTED FORM KG 5992 13234672 10681 16360236 16673 29594908

39209220 UN PRINTED NYLON FILM IN ROLL KG 151549 55683785 234740 78198306 386289 133882091

39209290 OTHER KG 18371 23334136 11825 8179569 30196 31513705

39209300 OF AMINO-RESINS KG 1072 1541591 710 1144835 1782 2686426

39209400 OF PHENOLIC RESINS KG 18404 3183822 4156 671326 22560 3855148

39209910 FILM FOR BLISTER PACKING KG 79218 14582955 130115 25388346 209333 39971301

39209990 OTHER KG 876657 293111290 413302 200668573 1289959 493779863

3921 PLAT,SHET,FILM,FOIL,STRIP OTR 8603613 1978801867 10955423 2464524139 19559036 4443326006

39211100 OF POLYMERS OF STYRENE KG 86973 59043293 23826 8862185 110799 67905478

39211200 OF POLYMERS OF VINYL CHLORIDEKG 226514 74942207 143502 32437157 370016 107379364

39211300 OF POLYURETHANES KG 285601 196872896 328684 225531067 614285 422403963

39211400 OF REGENERATED CELLULOSE KG 90124 37717923 39308 25217802 129432 62935725

39211910 MYCRO CELLULAR PET LIGHT SHEETKG 61354 35859874 48191 50040750 109545 85900624

39211990 OF OTHER PLASTICS KG 572595 252287451 467901 210849606 1040496 463137057

39219010 VULCANI FIBRE SHET CUT TO SIZE KG 2399180 437424201 3112934 590045496 5512114 1027469697

39219020 MULTILAYER EXTRUCTED SHEET KG 608313 163227416 694455 195749977 1302768 358977393

39219091 IN PRINTED FORM KG 315093 55039814 504887 120728583 819980 175768397

39219092 UNKNOWN KG 1784 3312119 1029 1796601 2813 5108720

39219099 OTHER KG 3956082 663074673 5590706 1003264915 9546788 1666339588

3922 BATH,SHOWR-BATH WASH-BASIN PAN 772150 156701814 931383 202300221 1703533 359002035

39221000 BATH,SHOWR-BATH,SINK,WASH-BASIKG 152843 18552021 109228 14282485 262071 32834506

39222000 LAVATORY SEATS & COVERS KG 110800 18771321 198684 32093333 309484 50864654

39229000 OTHER KG 508507 119378472 623471 155924403 1131978 275302875

3923 ARTILCES FOR CON/PACK OF GOODS 6124032 2502529322 5963380 2575225092 12087412 5077754414

39231000 BOX CASE CRATE/ARTL OF PLASTICKG 791324 228214378 782858 240322067 1574182 468536445

39232100 OF POLYMERS OF ETHYLENE KG 1626060 424393456 1426778 418106422 3052838 842499878

39232910 AIRTIGHT STORAGE BAGS WITH ZIPKG 39328 13538600 51846 19703550 91174 33242150

39232990 OTHER KG 209169 161075830 629153 185178158 838322 346253988

39233010 SACHET FOR MEDICINE,INHALER KG 158477 157928392 140035 183297213 298512 341225605

39233090 OTHER KG 348267 227365005 463195 313275739 811462 540640744

39234010 BOBBINS; SILVER/SPNNING CAN KG 885275 353078807 1240450 540217073 2125725 893295880

39234020 AUTOCONER SPARE PARTS KG 20001 112417709 5307 1437596 25308 113855305

39234090 OTHER KG 892 625219 2027 2428529 2919 3053748

39235000 STOPER,LID,CAPS & OTR CLOSURESKG 430699 297890171 379798 333745834 810497 631636005

39239010 TRAYS FOR TRANSPORTATION KEEPKG 806939 227422649 103043 41134056 909982 268556705

39239020 NURSERY TRAYS FOR SEEDLINGS KG 11306 7072601 774 110114 12080 7182715

39239031 IMPORTED BY VAT REG.DAIRY IND. KG 19922 6820289 32310 11393296 52232 18213585
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39239039 ASEPTIC PACK KG 79098 11215476 52382 5114706 131480 16330182

39239090 OTHER KG 697275 273470740 653424 279760739 1350699 553231479

3924 TABLE/KITCHEN WARE OF PLASTIC 818559 205810904 415605 94399060 1234164 300209964

39241000 TABLEWARE AND KITCHENWARE KG 453704 136643727 91793 26973249 545497 163616976

39249010 FEEDING BOTTLES OF PLASTICS KG 48590 9440112 40793 7139190 89383 16579302

39249090 OTHER KG 316265 59727065 283019 60286621 599284 120013686

3925 BUILDERS'WARE OF PLASTIC NEC 227985 58075602 439424 172262198 667409 230337800

39251000 RESERVOIR/TANKS/VATS EXCE.300LKG 35676 11935615 212994 118948731 248670 130884346

39252000 DOOR,WINDOW,FRAME & THRESHOLDSKG 11608 3385842 1107 628188 12715 4014030

39253000 SHUTTER,BLINDS & SIMILER PARTSKG 38882 5942607 41429 17074408 80311 23017015

39259000 OTHER KG 141819 36811538 183894 35610871 325713 72422409

3926 ARTICL OF OTR PLASTIC/MATERIAL 8871739 2773338211 9476696 2996259051 18348435 5769597262

39261000 OFFICE OR SCHOOL SUPPLIES KG 496924 95677740 476841 88980725 973765 184658465

39262010 GOLVES (SURGICAL) KG 34306 12600583 54004 20102834 88310 32703417

39262090 OTHER KG 2084458 797779566 2764014 906420122 4848472 1704199688

39263000 FITINGS FOR FURNITUR,COACHWORKKG 190750 27924255 415337 51250564 606087 79174819

39264000 STATUETTES & OTR ORNAMEN ARTCLKG 317390 64741957 496447 78453115 813837 143195072

39269010 PLASTIC COIL AND COIL INSERTER KG 569101 176329022 948568 254792901 1517669 431121923

39269030 PARTS & FITTNGS INFUSION SET KG 1078455 152614993 1198646 181204714 2277101 333819707

39269040 ART FOR ELECT LIGHT PLASTIC KG 186 228379 8019 2209782 8205 2438161

39269050 FORMICA SHEET CUT TO SIZE OTR KG 36485 23856604 32194 18893594 68679 42750198

39269060 STRAW KG 20509 9406900 65924 153503730 86433 162910630

39269072 TEFLON TAPE/PTFE TAPE KG 230 88623 0 0 230 88623

39269080 COT AND APRON KG 566 573145 0 0 566 573145

39269091 CONVEYOR OR TRANSMISSION BELTKG 42837 31819485 43056 39846166 85893 71665651

39269092 UNKNOWN KG 191 206262 358 2705833 549 2912095

39269099 OTHER KG 3999351 1379490697 2973288 1197894971 6972639 2577385668

40 RUBBER AND ARTICLES THEREOF 57255154 15410791415 55583612 15446203106 112838766 30856994521

4001 NTRL RUB BALATA GUTTA-PERCHA 4211956 600717597 2661668 384370444 6873624 985088041

40011000 NTRL RUB LATEX VULCANIS OR NOTKG 267466 43350242 340232 60315714 607698 103665956

40012110 SMOKED SHEET KG 3329160 463172876 2060000 278176609 5389160 741349485

40012190 OTHER KG 77 38514 6903 3601202 6980 3639716

40012200 TECHN SPECIFIED NATURAL RUBBERKG 225585 32589498 136879 17124352 362464 49713850

40012900 OTHER KG 389168 61367333 117630 25128862 506798 86496195

40013000 BALATA,GUTTA-PERCHA,NATURL GUMKG 500 199134 24 23705 524 222839

4002 SYN RUB/FACTICE DERIV FROM OIL 8938540 1664816382 8643808 1615954371 17582348 3280770753

40021100 LATEX KG 167742 30422712 235889 38353641 403631 68776353

40021900 OTHER KG 4872505 870822881 4156879 748636222 9029384 1619459103

40022000 BUTADIENE RUBBER(BR)SYNTHETICKG 1252286 212103947 1648443 270473780 2900729 482577727

40023100 ISOBUTENE ISOPREN(BUTYL) RUBERKG 576775 99145331 493267 80656216 1070042 179801547

40023900 OTHER KG 558463 144535320 438843 121897592 997306 266432912

40024100 LATEX KG 3 1669 4 1910 7 3579

40024900 OTHER KG 297879 127172541 336676 140128877 634555 267301418

40025100 LATEX KG 220201 28385291 390490 50886443 610691 79271734

40025900 OTHER KG 184843 29931208 111543 22890002 296386 52821210

40026000 ISOPRENE RUBBER(IR)SYNTHETIC KG 26721 14252166 69275 27593069 95996 41845235

40027000 ETHYLEN-PROPYLEN-NON-CONJU RUBKG 136725 21903303 91944 16391414 228669 38294717

40029100 LATEX KG 137977 16868841 222616 24878350 360593 41747191

40029900 OTHER KG 506420 69271172 447939 73166855 954359 142438027

4003 RECLAIMED RUB IN PRIMARY FORM 941022 43417718 1577187 64344161 2518209 107761879

40030000 RECLAIMED RUB IN PRIMARY FORMKG 941022 43417718 1577187 64344161 2518209 107761879

4004 WASTE,PARING & SCARP OF RUBBER 21392 5140339 798 97598 22190 5237937

40040000 WASTE,PARING & SCARP OF RUBBERKG 21392 5140339 798 97598 22190 5237937

4005 COMPOUND RUB UNVUL PRIMRY FORM 408686 109908070 222383 43831711 631069 153739781

40051000 COMPOUD W/CARBON BLACK/SILICAKG 115343 25496168 24775 4410145 140118 29906313

40052000 SOLUTION; DISPERSIONS OTHER KG 48680 8522429 61566 5442540 110246 13964969

40059100 PLATES, SHEETS AND STRIP KG 67295 13762228 50010 8516489 117305 22278717

40059900 OTHER KG 177368 62127245 86032 25462537 263400 87589782

4006 OTR FORM OF UNVULCANISED RUBBR 25814 22921059 85625 75764512 111439 98685571

40069000 OTHER KG 25814 22921059 85625 75764512 111439 98685571

4007 VULCANISED RUBER THREAD & CORD 4241173 1009232440 4215919 993502223 8457092 2002734663

40070000 VULCANISD RUBBER THREAD & CORDKG 4241173 1009232440 4215919 993502223 8457092 2002734663

4008 PLATE SHEET ROD OF VULCAN RUBR 319031 86701963 264007 106790771 583038 193492734

40081100 PLATES, SHEETS AND STRIP KG 119530 42520391 123298 55586644 242828 98107035

40081900 OTHER KG 12937 8638431 32294 17825566 45231 26463997

40082100 PLATES, SHEETS AND STRIP KG 131317 20323006 32933 15234630 164250 35557636

40082900 OTHER KG 55247 15220135 75482 18143931 130729 33364066

4009 TUBE PIPE/HOSES OF VULCAN RUBR 1484550 263400343 2609103 431844095 4093653 695244438

40091100 WITHOUT FITTINGS KG 255496 40493175 192451 72541681 447947 113034856

40091200 WITH FITTINGS KG 33911 22430688 592640 44646364 626551 67077052

40092100 WITHOUT FITTINGS KG 289539 38845139 213149 22511256 502688 61356395

40092200 WITH FITTINGS KG 112653 23982499 156937 38505689 269590 62488188

40093100 WITHOUT FITTINGS KG 158707 21534022 301957 29182321 460664 50716343

40093200 WITH FITTINGS KG 389601 28713727 33034 6441555 422635 35155282

Fts-Imp- 58



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

40094100 WITHOUT FITTINGS KG 131871 43793696 230689 45636457 362560 89430153

40094200 WITH FITTINGS KG 112772 43607397 888246 172378772 1001018 215986169

4010 CONVEYOR/TRANSMISION BELTS RUB 1598949 461382387 1577319 468916319 3176268 930298706

40101100 REINFORCED ONLY WITH METAL KG 16409 15049489 3983 1802980 20392 16852469

40101200 REINFORCED ONLY WITH TEXTILE KG 125958 76865964 87604 56231406 213562 133097370

40101900 OTHER KG 125757 74834891 217030 124225420 342787 199060311

40103100 ENDLES TRAN.BELT EXCED 60 CM KG 55853 35044714 80947 38599838 136800 73644552

40103200 ENDLES TRAN.BELT EXCED 60 CM KG 434647 67220872 441682 76979376 876329 144200248

40103300 ENDLES TRAN.BELT EXCED 180 CM KG 53668 8406745 65030 9710465 118698 18117210

40103400 ENDLES TRAN.BELT EXCED 180 CM KG 295522 30896040 184485 21059986 480007 51956026

40103500 ENDLES SYNC.BELT EXCED 60 CM KG 26053 5372971 1001 1422641 27054 6795612

40103600 ENDLES SYNC.BELT EXCED 150 CM KG 2455 2160872 5001 1731981 7456 3892853

40103910 RUBR BELT ROUND NOT EXCED 10"DKG 57824 29377378 60584 41271205 118408 70648583

40103990 OTHER KG 404803 116152451 429972 95881021 834775 212033472

4011 NEW PNEUMATIC TYRES, OF RUBBER 29041787 8221252927 27432225 7881354477 56474012 16102607404

40111000 OF A KIND USED ON MOTOR CARS NUM 3275005 1163318838 2580848 929985135 5855853 2093303973

40112010 OF A KIND USED BUSES OR LORRY NUM 3247887 826139335 2815023 732920491 6062910 1559059826

40112090 OTHER NUM 17830474 4966128020 18259676 5205875443 36090150 10172003463

40113000 OF A KIND USED ON AIRCRAFT NUM 33088 45714579 13445 16487771 46533 62202350

40114000 OF A KIND USED ON MOTORCYCLESNUM 1322583 407855607 979508 308855436 2302091 716711043

40115000 OF A KIND USED ON BICYCLES NUM 1311952 317964164 1015100 244339496 2327052 562303660

40116110 OF A KIND USED AGRRICU TRACTORNUM 59444 12642968 0 0 59444 12642968

40116200 OF A KIND USED CONSTRU/INDUSTRNUM 368 90267 0 0 368 90267

40117010 UNKNOWN NUM 1015441 193142862 930684 178182446 1946125 371325308

40117090 UNKNOWN NUM 2987 981464 9027 1928496 12014 2909960

40118000 UNKNOWN NUM 297497 78547651 189044 52494981 486541 131042632

40119000 UNKNOWN NUM 620648 200778760 639870 210284782 1260518 411063542

40119300 OF A KIND USED CONSTRUC/INDUSTNUM 133 42724 0 0 133 42724

40119400 OF A KIND USED CONSTRUC/INDUSTNUM 603 296595 0 0 603 296595

40119900 OTHER NUM 23677 7609093 0 0 23677 7609093

4012 RETREADED/USE PNEUMATIC TYRES 207863 39227802 226862 48180413 434725 87408215

40121100 OF A KIND USED ON MOTOR CARS NUM 1003 275149 0 0 1003 275149

40121200 OF A KIND USED ON BUSES/LORRIENUM 4148 864643 25882 4993180 30030 5857823

40121300 OF A KIND USED ON AIRCRAFT NUM 11049 1899172 19673 2685068 30722 4584240

40121900 OTHER NUM 107 82386 10837 2867308 10944 2949694

40122000 USED PNEUMATIC TYRES NUM 0 0 54 16504 54 16504

40129010 TYRE FLAP OF RUBER TRUC/AIRCRAKG 7418 1740918 3849 1179847 11267 2920765

40129090 OTHER KG 184138 34365534 166567 36438506 350705 70804040

4013 INNER TUBES, OF RUBBER 920151 185697680 752002 141927278 1672153 327624958

40131000 OF KIND USE MOTOR CAR/BUS/LORYNUM 146657 29840280 151233 34103820 297890 63944100

40132000 OF A KIND USED ON BICYCLES NUM 391838 87948451 239176 56612332 631014 144560783

40139010 OF KIND USED ON TRUCTOR/AIRCRANUM 70255 10056210 56076 5627691 126331 15683901

40139020 INNER TUBES OF RUBBER TRACTORNUM 278519 48679606 223687 31431598 502206 80111204

40139090 OTHER NUM 32882 9173133 81830 14151837 114712 23324970

4014 HYGIENIC/PHARMA ARTCL VUL RUB 529636 293034987 586336 334335195 1115972 627370182

40141000 SHEATH CONTRACEPTIVES KG 155701 94198279 255041 144311938 410742 238510217

40149000 OTHER KG 373935 198836708 331295 190023257 705230 388859965

4015 ARTC APPAR/CLOTH ACCES VUL RUB 1513594 1051028068 1593046 1212513794 3106640 2263541862

40151100 SURGICAL KG 266312 124556085 338906 162005054 605218 286561139

40151900 OTHER KG 329118 90146897 385077 108421379 714195 198568276

40159000 OTHER KG 918164 836325086 869063 942087361 1787227 1778412447

4016 ARTICLE OTR,OF VULCANISE RUBER 2727411 1324030898 2976817 1593683810 5704228 2917714708

40161000 OF CELULAR RUBBER KG 63741 16624218 74911 18993991 138652 35618209

40169100 FLOOR COVERINGS AND MATS KG 326589 43013643 358795 51729028 685384 94742671

40169200 ERASERS KG 157208 16804723 165438 16574017 322646 33378740

40169300 GASKETS, WASHERS & OTHER SEALSKG 667191 573641427 754611 710088919 1421802 1283730346

40169400 BOAT/DOCK FENDER OR NOT INFLATKG 50501 10556292 171674 60851241 222175 71407533

40169500 INFLATABL ARTCL OTR OF VUL RUBKG 138958 48723996 80932 34560395 219890 83284391

40169910 RUBBER COT/APRON KG 182024 302863474 151288 229327103 333312 532190577

40169920 UNKNOWN KG 18213 6341189 210225 113672037 228438 120013226

40169990 OTHER KG 1122986 305461936 1008943 357887079 2131929 663349015

4017 HARD RUB INCLU WAST/SCRAP/ART 123599 28880755 158507 48791934 282106 77672689

40170000 HARD RUBBER IN ALL FORMS,INCLUKG 123599 28880755 158507 48791934 282106 77672689

41 RAW HIDES AND SKINS OF BOVINE 10147964 8216488447 9983560 8804862499 20131524 17021350946

4101 RAW HIDE/SKIN OF BOVINE EQUINE 342833 206636257 288309 68695042 631142 275331299

41012000 WHOLE HIDES & SKINS,WEIGT 8 KG KG 232448 57451979 52485 33979726 284933 91431705

41015000 WHOLE HIDES & SKINS,WEIGT 16KGKG 0 0 38032 4901608 38032 4901608

41019000 OTR,INCLUD BUTTS,BENDS & BELIEKG 110385 149184278 197792 29813708 308177 178997986

4102 RAW SKIN SHEP/LAMB FRSH/SALT 30726 8711065 1272 1952591 31998 10663656

41021000 WITH WOOL ON KG 1029 73563 0 0 1029 73563

41022900 OTHER KG 29697 8637502 1272 1952591 30969 10590093

4103 RAW HID/SKIN OTR FRSH/SLTD ETC 22369 1149173 353169 19140973 375538 20290146

41032000 OF REPTILES KG 1 119769 1 314 2 120083

41039000 OTHER KG 22368 1029404 353168 19140659 375536 20170063
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4104 TANNED/CRUST HIDE & SKIN BOVIN 4894413 1652432480 3860290 1730620284 8754703 3383052764

41041100 FULL GRAINS,UNSPLIT,GRAIN SPLT KG 980261 133406699 285975 47872462 1266236 181279161

41041110 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 13231 403637 13231 403637

41041900 OTHER KG 3317975 506245284 2804891 613241756 6122866 1119487040

41041910 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 81174 50360003 81174 50360003

41041990 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 6917 18632860 6917 18632860

41044100 FULL GRAINS,UNSPLIT,GRAIN SPLT KG 158218 349424140 110418 250971662 268636 600395802

41044110 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 29693 68351690 29693 68351690

41044190 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 6 2558 6 2558

41044900 OTHER KG 437959 663356357 503292 638950602 941251 1302306959

41044910 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 16451 19781147 16451 19781147

41044990 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 8242 22051907 8242 22051907

4105 TANNED/CRUST SKIN OF SHEP/LAMB 79838 45181155 85945 81366166 165783 126547321

41051000 IN WET STATE (INCLUD WET-BLUE) KG 1 418 9172 4187615 9173 4188033

41053000 IN THE DRY STATE (CRUST) KG 79837 45180737 76773 77178551 156610 122359288

4106 TANED/CRUST HIDE & SKIN ANIMAL 5352 15494081 1591 4573219 6943 20067300

41062100 IN WET STATE (INCLUD WET-BLUE) KG 2842 9166902 0 0 2842 9166902

41062200 IN THE DRY STATE (CRUST) KG 2491 6309191 1353 3791850 3844 10101041

41063100 IN WET STATE(INCLUD WET-BLUE) KG 19 17239 0 0 19 17239

41063200 IN THE DRY STATE (CRUST) KG 0 333 0 0 0 333

41064000 OF REPTILES KG 0 0 18 352237 18 352237

41069100 IN WET STATE(INCLUD WET-BLUE) KG 0 0 220 429132 220 429132

41069200 IN THE DRY STATE (CRUST) KG 0 416 0 0 0 416

4107 LEATR FURTR PREPARD TANN/CRUST 3671705 4753627950 4228262 5603109185 7899967 10356737135

41071100 FULL GRAINS, UNSPLIT KG 84728 8203621 58762 22867686 143490 31071307

41071200 GRAIN SPLITS KG 24861 31056752 53454 8609470 78315 39666222

41071900 OTHER KG 1113684 1520716274 1071116 1702550324 2184800 3223266598

41079100 FULL GRAIN,UNSPLIT INCLUD SIDE KG 27419 49426568 16285 25728426 43704 75154994

41079200 GRAIN SPLITS KG 1537545 1586938122 1608784 1656616577 3146329 3243554699

41079900 OTHER KG 883468 1557286613 1419861 2186736702 2303329 3744023315

4112 LEATR FUR PREPARD AFT TANN/CRU 107307 185463257 9073 39429892 116380 224893149

41120000 LEATR FUR PREPARD AFT TANN/CRUKG 107307 185463257 9073 39429892 116380 224893149

4113 LEATR FUR PREPARD AFT TANN/CRU 741484 1123289552 691104 1153884635 1432588 2277174187

41131000 OF GOATS OR KIDS KG 36089 109010547 28859 95955315 64948 204965862

41132000 OF SWINE KG 56962 5620863 26841 5461382 83803 11082245

41139000 OTHER KG 648433 1008658142 635404 1052467938 1283837 2061126080

4114 CHAMOIS LEATHER;PATENT LEATHER 68938 99828470 21688 32828620 90626 132657090

41141000 CHAMOIS LEATHER(INCLUD COMBINAKG 15 6260 20 7963 35 14223

41142000 PATENT & PAT LAMINATED LEATHERKG 68923 99822210 21668 32820657 90591 132642867

4115 COMPOSITION LEATHER WITH BASIS 182999 124675007 442857 69261892 625856 193936899

41151000 COMPOSITION LEATHER WITH BASISKG 182114 121840733 434048 65047226 616162 186887959

41152000 PARINGS & OTR WASTE OF LEATHERKG 885 2834274 8809 4214666 9694 7048940

42 ARTICLES OF LEATHER/ANIMAL GUT 4750547 2077119307 3990166 1693192982 8740713 3770312289

4201 SADDLERY/HARNESS,ANY ANIMAL 14047 4177115 6361 7947247 20408 12124362

42010000 SADDLERY/HARNES FOR ANY ANIMALKG 14047 4177115 6361 7947247 20408 12124362

4202 TRUNK, SUIT/VANITY/BRIEF-CASES 3480476 734167526 3031924 549541275 6512400 1283708801

42021100 SURFACE/COMPOSI/PATENT LEATHERNUM 8386 3624964 6320 3098045 14706 6723009

42021200 OUTER SURFACE PLASTIC/TEX MATENUM 533210 80146928 490680 64862556 1023890 145009484

42021900 OTHER NUM 2405731 382410681 2214046 314517559 4619777 696928240

42022100 OUTR SURFAC LEATHER OR PATENTNUM 1858 838457 6732 3488320 8590 4326777

42022200 OUTR SURFACE PLASTIC SHET/TEXTNUM 355597 203217936 130485 93680700 486082 296898636

42022900 OTHER NUM 94763 32962660 63543 23069139 158306 56031799

42023100 OUTR SURFAC/COMPOSI/PATE LEATHKG 8870 4729859 5026 1922555 13896 6652414

42023200 OUTR SURFACE PLASTIC SHET/TEXTKG 10250 6001480 11735 7846791 21985 13848271

42023900 OTHER KG 11639 2752092 19014 3268569 30653 6020661

42029100 OUTR SURFAC/COMPOSI/PATE LEATHKG 676 1527638 85 36685 761 1564323

42029200 OUTR SURFACE PLASTIC SHET/TEXTKG 17042 6930268 11815 3329174 28857 10259442

42029900 OTHER KG 32454 9024563 72443 30421182 104897 39445745

4203 ARTICL APPAR/CLOTH ACCES LEATH 998015 1055747378 839159 940398573 1837174 1996145951

42031000 ARTICLES OF APPAREL OF LEATHERKG 67156 118378682 68689 153222460 135845 271601142

42032100 SPECIALY DESIGNED USE IN SPORTKG 4040 1755415 4310 2154739 8350 3910154

42032900 OTHER KG 37276 16723568 39168 30715455 76444 47439023

42033000 BELTS & BANDOLIERS OF LEATHER KG 467368 483914075 526280 370370558 993648 854284633

42034000 OTHER CLOTHING ACCESSORIES KG 422175 434975638 200712 383935361 622887 818910999

4205 ARTICL LEATH/COMPOSITION LEATH 258009 282918533 112721 195304397 370730 478222930

42050010 OF A KIND USEED IN MACHINERY KG 155 756558 441 2311532 596 3068090

42050090 OTHER KG 257854 282161975 112280 192992865 370134 475154840

4206 ARTICL OF GUT,GOLDBEATR'S SKIN 0 108755 1 1490 1 110245

42060090 OTHER KG 0 108755 1 1490 1 110245

43 FURSKINS & ARTIFICIAL FUR;MFAC 7938 31955974 15258 38247434 23196 70203408

4301 RAW FURSKINS NOT RAW HIDE/SKIN 110 502500 209 252727 319 755227

43013000 FURSKINS RAW,OF LAMB KG 20 451591 0 0 20 451591

43018000 OTR FURSKINSW,WHOLE,HEAD,TAILKG 60 31244 209 252727 269 283971

43019000 HEADS,TAILS,PAWS & OTR PIECES KG 30 19665 0 0 30 19665
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        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

4302 TANNED OR DRESSED FURSKINS 0 0 1787 4252073 1787 4252073

43021900 OTHER KG 0 0 1787 4252073 1787 4252073

4303 ARTCLE OF APAREL,CLOTH/FURSKIN 2983 12493437 4948 27316625 7931 39810062

43031000 ARTICLE OF APPAREL/CLOTH ACCESKG 324 2801985 536 11859884 860 14661869

43039000 OTHER KG 2659 9691452 4412 15456741 7071 25148193

4304 ARTIFICIAL FUR & ARTICLES 4845 18960037 8314 6426009 13159 25386046

43040000 ARTIFICIAL FUR & ARTICLE THERE KG 4845 18960037 8314 6426009 13159 25386046

44 WOOD & ARTICL OF WOOD/CHARCOAL 179359763 6544401012 153075790 6438714787 332435553 12983115799

4401 FUEL WOOD,LOG,BILET,TWIG,FAGOT 539095 37198305 319443 18947483 858538 56145788

44011000 FUEL WOOD,LOG,BILET,TWIG,FAGOTKG 2937 4580369 1 1008 2938 4581377

44012200 NON-CONIFEROUS KG 0 0 1 424 1 424

44013100 WOOD PELLETS KG 2 14161 0 0 2 14161

44013900 OTHER KG 536156 32603775 319441 18946051 855597 51549826

4402 WOOD CHARCOAL AGGLOMERATD/NOT 32823 4289278 18231 2178168 51054 6467446

44021000 OF BAMBOO KG 73 3061 370 45065 443 48126

44029000 OTHER KG 32750 4286217 17861 2133103 50611 6419320

4403 WOOD IN THE ROUGH,NOT STRIPPED 121568268 3836143069 118569379 4378104793 240137647 8214247862

44031000 TREATED WITH PAINT,STAIN,CREOSCUM 22 2168 23553 858861 23575 861029

44032000 OTHER CONIFEROUS CUM 9179749 297651471 4924021 145311057 14103770 442962528

44032200 UNKNOWN CUM 0 0 3135047 177355840 3135047 177355840

44034100 DARK/LIGHT RED MERANTI & BAKU CUM 0 0 1174 6549724 1174 6549724

44034900 OTHER CUM 83718253 2411128878 81150648 2498562249 164868901 4909691127

44039100 OF OAK (QUERCCUS SPP.) CUM 181065 13648226 201237 21817727 382302 35465953

44039200 OF BEECH (FAGUS SPP.) CUM 144470 6860055 70175 3846660 214645 10706715

44039900 OTHER CUM 28344709 1106852271 29063524 1523802675 57408233 2630654946

4404 HOOPWOOD;SPILT POLE;PILE,PICKE 8914 680294 12805 1387443 21719 2067737

44041000 CONIFEROUS KG 0 0 8310 1108462 8310 1108462

44042000 NON-CONIFEROUS KG 8914 680294 4495 278981 13409 959275

4405 WOOD WOOL; WOOD FLOUR 1253366 76821572 906154 58413030 2159520 135234602

44050000 WOOD WOOL AND WOOD FLOUR KG 1253366 76821572 906154 58413030 2159520 135234602

4406 RAILWAY/TRAMWAY SLEPER OF WOOD 614730 35564588 535323 35390477 1150053 70955065

44061200 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 25681 1705336 25681 1705336

44069000 OTHER CUM 614730 35564588 509642 33685141 1124372 69249729

4407 WOOD SAWN/CHIP LENGTWISE SLICE 8977685 395921222 4929784 243661712 13907469 639582934

44071000 CONIFEROUS CUM 1814793 80961540 0 0 1814793 80961540

44071100 UNKNOWN CUM 0 0 6300 266986 6300 266986

44072900 OTHER CUM 3252469 134211063 3113932 138991424 6366401 273202487

44079100 OF OAK (QUERCUS SPP.) CUM 313588 18796698 290986 25023566 604574 43820264

44079200 OF BEECH (FAGUS SPP.) CUM 1202723 59213302 1340250 70536082 2542973 129749384

44079300 OF MAPLE(ACER SPP.) CUM 83037 4175542 0 0 83037 4175542

44079900 OTHER CUM 2311075 98563077 178316 8843654 2489391 107406731

4408 VENER SHEET/SHEET FOR PLYWOOD 3180237 345409278 3725381 447176065 6905618 792585343

44081000 CONIFEROUS KG 104738 4083048 151619 5941142 256357 10024190

44083900 OTHER KG 1968166 188572296 2197419 235242498 4165585 423814794

44089000 OTHER KG 1107333 152753934 1376343 205992425 2483676 358746359

4409 WOOD CONTIN/SHAPE PLAN OR NOT 48284 4539579 9005 1144212 57289 5683791

44091000 CONIFEROUS KG 4 8336 0 0 4 8336

44092100 OF BAMBOOO KG 27403 3181406 5821 709856 33224 3891262

44092200 UNKNOWN KG 6 3754 200 17010 206 20764

44092900 OTHER KG 20871 1346083 2984 417346 23855 1763429

4410 PARTICLE & SIMILAR BOARD\WOOD 2308541 57930998 1829008 48338878 4137549 106269876

44101100 PARTICLE BOARD KG 2260390 53733753 1821768 46786940 4082158 100520693

44101200 ORIENTED STANDARD BOARD(OSB)KG 0 0 30 1092 30 1092

44101900 OTHER KG 26334 3181250 199 175636 26533 3356886

44109000 PARTI BOARD LIGNEOUS MATERIALSKG 21817 1015995 7011 1375210 28828 2391205

4411 FIBREBOARD OF WOOD 34651900 1115988054 14157776 470300332 48809676 1586288386

44111200 OF A THICKNES NOT EXCEDING 5MMKG 3823695 93034896 3127574 81967169 6951269 175002065

44111300 OF A THICKNESS EXCEEDING 5MM KG 279949 9828232 223397 8107794 503346 17936026

44111400 OF A THICKNESS EXCEEDING 9MM KG 28574370 943630112 9183712 321319961 37758082 1264950073

44119200 OF A DENSITY EXCEDING 0.8G/CM3 KG 993260 31687719 514010 16501016 1507270 48188735

44119300 OF A DENSITY EXCEDING 0.5G/CM3 KG 880020 34716140 1003154 38759604 1883174 73475744

44119400 OF A DENSITY NOT EXCEDING 0.5G KG 100606 3090955 105929 3644788 206535 6735743

4412 PLYWOD VENEER PANEL/LAMIN WOOD 4039191 139368741 5509719 201344233 9548910 340712974

44121000 OF BAMBOO CUM 73271 5049971 63510 4134663 136781 9184634

44123100 AT LEAST PLY OF TROPICAL WOOD CUM 29964 1326654 62392 2622700 92356 3949354

44123200 OTR ATLEAST PLY OF NON-CONIFERCUM 22485 1068050 2700 327937 25185 1395987

44123900 OTHER CUM 3372728 107707272 3908130 125859696 7280858 233566968

44129400 BLOCKBOARD,LAMINBOARD,BATENBOACUM 89629 5061235 757369 38895324 846998 43956559

44129900 OTHER KG 451114 19155559 715618 29503913 1166732 48659472

4413 DENSIFID WOOD IN BLOCK, PLATES 361652 72071161 488279 105451476 849931 177522637

44130010 WOODEN RIBS OF(25.4x.29x.32)CM KG 3 4296 0 0 3 4296

44130029 OTHER KG 1915 111663 2485 970916 4400 1082579

44130090 OTHER KG 359734 71955202 485794 104480560 845528 176435762

4414 WOODN FRAM FOR PAINT PHOTOGRAP 66995 9619944 139953 20401921 206948 30021865
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44140000 WOODN FRAM FOR PAINT PHOTOGRAPKG 66995 9619944 139953 20401921 206948 30021865

4415 PACK CASE,BOX,CRAT,DRUM OF WOD 105976 19102046 128321 50978434 234297 70080480

44151000 CASE,BOX,CRAT,DRUM & PACK WOODNUM 35827 12656564 31862 46273434 67689 58929998

44152010 PALLET COLLARS NUM 2915 231830 35041 1631329 37956 1863159

44152090 OTHER NUM 67234 6213652 61418 3073671 128652 9287323

4416 WOODN CASK BARREL VAT TUBS ETC 254 111670 0 0 254 111670

44160000 CASK,BARREL,VAT,TUB & COPOERS'KG 254 111670 0 0 254 111670

4417 TOOL BODY,HANDLE,BROOM/BRUSH 90714 29404965 110239 34309194 200953 63714159

44170000 TOOL BODY,HANDLE,BROOM/BRUSHKG 90714 29404965 110239 34309194 200953 63714159

4418 BUILDE JOINERY & CARPENT WOOD 661259 256483335 682761 197042520 1344020 453525855

44181000 WINDOWS,FRENCH-WINDOWS & FRAMSKG 20708 1540061 504 143394 21212 1683455

44182000 DOOR & THEIR FRAMES  THRESHOLDKG 207856 85404021 180688 36954640 388544 122358661

44184000 SHUTTER CONCRET CONSTRUCT WORKKG 38 4398 47771 4407530 47809 4411928

44185000 SHINGLES AND SHAKES KG 0 0 15000 3127146 15000 3127146

44186000 POSTS AND BEAMS KG 2264 379648 17714 1837601 19978 2217249

44187300 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 10000 599485 10000 599485

44187400 UNKNOWN KG 12177 1384869 8948 1395248 21125 2780117

44187500 UNKNOWN KG 3481 1460797 72823 3405145 76304 4865942

44187900 OTHER KG 299609 47882350 192735 9805582 492344 57687932

44189000 OTHER KG 9708 28605922 0 0 9708 28605922

44189100 UNKNOWN KG 1140 117109 534 55029 1674 172138

44189900 UNKNOWN KG 104278 89704160 136044 135311720 240322 225015880

4419 TABLEWAR & KITCHN WARE OF WOOD 39378 3924484 66664 8782623 106042 12707107

44190000 TABLEWAR & KITCHN WARE OF WOODKG 23 1594 0 0 23 1594

44191100 UNKNOWN KG 560 107642 1479 528653 2039 636295

44191200 UNKNOWN KG 2596 233328 3231 333100 5827 566428

44191900 UNKNOWN KG 11450 1188290 22560 3087780 34010 4276070

44199000 UNKNOWN KG 24749 2393630 39394 4833090 64143 7226720

4420 WOOD MARQUETRY & INLAID WOOD 382822 37897360 440544 39903640 823366 77801000

44201000 STATUE & OTR ORNAMENT OF WOODKG 166468 15202000 246581 19291154 413049 34493154

44209000 OTHER KG 216354 22695360 193963 20612486 410317 43307846

4421 OTHER ARTICLES OF WOOD 427679 65931069 497021 75458153 924700 141389222

44211000 CLOTHES HANGERS KG 75912 8795428 83464 9271236 159376 18066664

44219020 SILVER/SPINNING CAN KG 4 834 0 0 4 834

44219090 OTHER KG 55484 7515106 641 69352 56125 7584458

44219100 UNKNOWN KG 41089 4684520 63026 7879236 104115 12563756

44219910 UNKNOWN KG 967 89322 3647 391247 4614 480569

44219920 UNKNOWN KG 45 8332 0 0 45 8332

44219990 UNKNOWN KG 254178 44837527 346243 57847082 600421 102684609

45 CORK AND ARTICLES OF CORK 72341 18384379 114367 31807371 186708 50191750

4501 CORK RAW/SIMPLY PREPARED 4246 5491500 29649 13318819 33895 18810319

45011000 NATRL CORK RAW/SIMPLY PREPAREDKG 2480 3843405 6915 6465912 9395 10309317

45019000 OTHER KG 1766 1648095 22734 6852907 24500 8501002

4502 NTRL CORK DEBACKED/ROUGH SQUAR 9997 2378505 0 0 9997 2378505

45020000 NTRL CORK DEBACKRD/ROUGH SQUARKG 9997 2378505 0 0 9997 2378505

4503 ARTICLES OF NATURAL CORK 4036 1915715 26036 5926762 30072 7842477

45031000 CORKS AND STOPPERS KG 2385 1667752 25780 5872625 28165 7540377

45039000 OTHER KG 1651 247963 256 54137 1907 302100

4504 AGGLOMERATED CORK AND ARTICLES 54062 8598659 58682 12561790 112744 21160449

45041000 BLOCK,PLATE,STRIP; TILES/SHAPE KG 35464 4318337 19173 3741319 54637 8059656

45049000 OTHER KG 18598 4280322 39509 8820471 58107 13100793

46 MANUFACTURES STRAW/BASKETWARE 366382 57512890 520504 62788155 886886 120301045

4601 PLAIT/PRODUCT OF PLAITIN MTRAL 299543 51070597 402802 47611031 702345 98681628

46012100 OF BAMBOO KG 121561 8152722 142808 10510269 264369 18662991

46012900 OTHER KG 1336 161635 86600 17962747 87936 18124382

46019200 OTHER OF BAMBOO KG 15711 1384797 8302 800555 24013 2185352

46019400 OF OTHER VEGETABLE MATERIAL KG 0 0 22 4089 22 4089

46019900 OTHER KG 160935 41371443 165070 18333371 326005 59704814

4602 BASKETWORK WICKERWORK & OTR 66839 6442293 117702 15177124 184541 21619417

46021100 OF BAMBOO KG 51962 5170971 87380 10943217 139342 16114188

46021900 OTHER KG 2273 284331 9528 1387020 11801 1671351

46029000 OTHER KG 12604 986991 20794 2846887 33398 3833878

47 PULP WOOD/FIBROUS CELLULO MTRL 206260199 10576451045 192522739 10710834375 398782938 21287285420

4701 MECHANICAL WOOD PULP 1520279 79504284 0 0 1520279 79504284

47010000 MECHANICAL WOOD PULP KG 1520279 79504284 0 0 1520279 79504284

4702 CHEM WOOD PULP DISSOLVIN GRADE 8 10155 0 0 8 10155

47020000 CHEM WOOD PULP DISSOLVIN GRADEKG 8 10155 0 0 8 10155

4703 CHEM WODPULP SODA/SULPH N/DSOL 172237978 9530054241 145411901 9472059026 317649879 19002113267

47031100 CHEM WOOD PULP,SODA/SULPHATEKG 146098 9689085 0 0 146098 9689085

47031900 NON-CONIFEROUS KG 0 0 89184 5374170 89184 5374170

47032100 CONIFEROUS KG 19753708 1143895407 15615222 1086162132 35368930 2230057539

47032900 NON-CONIFEROUS KG 152338172 8376469749 129707495 8380522724 282045667 16756992473

4704 CHEM WOOD PULP SULPHIT N/DISOL 899526 60842199 1206871 83517965 2106397 144360164

47041100 CONIFEROUS KG 0 0 5 3388 5 3388
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47042100 CONIFEROUS KG 113007 7317802 56657 4132345 169664 11450147

47042900 NON-CONIFEROUS KG 786519 53524397 1150209 79382232 1936728 132906629

4705 WOOD PULP COMBI MECHANIC/CHEMI 144325 7395422 194223 11403937 338548 18799359

47050000 WOOD PULP COMBI MECHANIC/CHEMIKG 144325 7395422 194223 11403937 338548 18799359

4706 PULP OF FIBRE/CELLULOS MTERIAL 567534 23186607 426307 9855513 993841 33042120

47061000 PULP OF COTTON LINTERS KG 161783 5503450 400328 8514431 562111 14017881

47062000 PULP OF FIBRES DERIVED RECOVRDKG 174 486192 25979 1341082 26153 1827274

47063000 OTHER, OF BAMBOO KG 5 834 0 0 5 834

47069100 MECHANICAL KG 4 1668 0 0 4 1668

47069200 CHEMICAL KG 312944 15575489 0 0 312944 15575489

47069300 SEMI-CHEMICAL KG 92624 1618974 0 0 92624 1618974

4707 WAST/SCRAP OF PAPER/PAPERBOARD 30890549 875458137 45283437 1133997934 76173986 2009456071

47071000 UNBLEACHED KRAFT PAPER/BOARDKG 14043275 367283020 24447707 521298560 38490982 888581580

47072000 OTHER PAPER OR PAPERBOARD MADEKG 16376438 492750553 18828742 574588105 35205180 1067338658

47073000 PAPER/BOARD MADE OF MECHA.PULPKG 233358 9051870 731483 18933867 964841 27985737

47079000 OTHER INCLUDING UNSORTED WASTEKG 237478 6372694 1275505 19177402 1512983 25550096

48 PAPER & P/BOARD ART OF P/PULP 418365783 30493961553 376034439 31316954409 794400222 61810915962

4801 NEWSPRINT, IN ROLLS OR SHEETS 25481177 1139938685 19369365 1028217713 44850542 2168156398

48010000 NEWSPRINT,IN ROLLS OR SHEETS KG 25481177 1139938685 19369365 1028217713 44850542 2168156398

4802 PAPER AND PAPER BOARD,UNCOATED 10947673 1000418532 9430909 945800687 20378582 1946219219

48021000 HAND-MADE PAPER AND PAPERBOARDKG 13235 3677936 1987 1202520 15222 4880456

48022000 PAPR/PAPERBORD FOR PHOTO-SENSIKG 55699 4272984 49380 4006704 105079 8279688

48024000 WALLPAPER BASE KG 73 9333 438 60016 511 69349

48025410 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MFG. IND. KG 1921375 207683492 1409587 157632574 3330962 365316066

48025490 OTHER KG 133088 12529945 60404 6517996 193492 19047941

48025510 ECG RECORDING PAPER KG 27996 4956878 12487 2952224 40483 7909102

48025590 ULTRASONOGRAM RECORDING PAPERKG 184236 24110988 147294 22767466 331530 46878454

48025600 WEIGHING 40 G/M2 OR MORE KG 2143236 171622916 1869856 156379384 4013092 328002300

48025700 OTHER WEIGHING 40 G/M2 OR MOREKG 570766 57591155 258945 31602427 829711 89193582

48025800 WEIGHING MORE THAN 150 G/M2 KG 2676763 267700140 2198801 253780686 4875564 521480826

48026100 INROLLS KG 1364478 119139024 2298886 224626673 3663364 343765697

48026200 SHEET ONE SIDE NOT EXCED 435MMKG 329 637632 30000 2069798 30329 2707430

48026900 OTHER KG 1856399 126486109 1092844 82202219 2949243 208688328

4803 TOILET OR FACIAL TISSUE STOCK 2051735 174154273 1169909 110635995 3221644 284790268

48030000 TOILET OR FACIAL TISSUE STOCK KG 2051735 174154273 1169909 110635995 3221644 284790268

4804 KRAFT PAPER & PAPERBOARD UNCOT 88636971 4647897166 96009230 5996556936 184646201 10644454102

48041100 UNBLEACHED KG 57753611 3026476263 60877695 3744591548 118631306 6771067811

48041900 OTHER KG 735596 40963893 110163 7228218 845759 48192111

48042110 GLUE PACK EXTENSIBLE CRAFT PAPKG 2218988 101231808 3133146 224888933 5352134 326120741

48042190 OTHER KG 484 74640 0 0 484 74640

48042900 OTHER KG 17168 900091 568 57756 17736 957847

48043100 UNBLEACHED KG 3957902 200647655 4047786 255253731 8005688 455901386

48043900 OTHER KG 561394 35217789 1218624 71443899 1780018 106661688

48044100 UNBLEACHED KG 16815701 888368976 17413948 1102057790 34229649 1990426766

48044200 BLEACHED UNIFORMLY MASS 95%WEIKG 195208 10812132 284616 17516294 479824 28328426

48044900 OTHER KG 2095444 113496011 2612734 165212827 4708178 278708838

48045100 UNBLEACHED KG 4278523 228853179 5941545 384412963 10220068 613266142

48045200 BLEACHED UNIFORMLU MASS 95%WEIKG 6879 838633 2 1356 6881 839989

48045900 OTHER KG 73 16096 368403 23891621 368476 23907717

4805 PAPER/PAPRBOARD UNCOT ROL/SHET 62070481 2634056127 53148866 2958060014 115219347 5592116141

48051100 SEMI-CHEMICAL FLUTING PAPER KG 40517277 1758395965 39122003 2154630351 79639280 3913026316

48051900 OTHER KG 844235 38844091 485238 26118695 1329473 64962786

48052400 WEIGHING 150 G/M2 OR LESS KG 612963 24415851 292909 17844618 905872 42260469

48052500 WEIGHING MORE THAN 150 G/M2 KG 0 0 2189 950877 2189 950877

48053000 SULPHITE WRAPPING PAPER KG 416572 27722478 606690 39274572 1023262 66997050

48054000 FILTER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD KG 108963 17860456 109246 29931027 218209 47791483

48055000 FILTER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD KG 4669 1088406 351 101148 5020 1189554

48059100 WEIGHING 150 G/M2 OR LESS KG 4873323 208207700 1947940 104163433 6821263 312371133

48059200 WEIGHING 150 G/M2 OR MORE KG 12559128 467690222 9184163 514675234 21743291 982365456

48059300 WEIGHING 225G/M2 OR MORE KG 2133351 89830958 1398137 70370059 3531488 160201017

4806 VEG PARCHMNT GREASEPROOF PAPR 847325 75257458 535765 52172055 1383090 127429513

48061000 VEGETABLE PARCHMENT KG 20531 3200179 17515 3229952 38046 6430131

48062000 GREASEPROOF PAPERS KG 559 46999 3978 434148 4537 481147

48063000 TRACING PAPERS KG 157298 11518589 130118 12030695 287416 23549284

48064000 GLASSINE & OTR GLAZED TRANSPARKG 668937 60491691 384154 36477260 1053091 96968951

4807 COMPOSITE PAPER AND PAPERBOARD 93601 18776144 185607 36936447 279208 55712591

48070000 COMPOSITE PAPER & PAPERBOARDKG 93601 18776144 185607 36936447 279208 55712591

4808 PAPER & PAPRBOARD CORRUGATED 1254902 146343345 1158710 153175042 2413612 299518387

48081000 PAPER & PAPERBOARD CORRUGATEDKG 1199521 129588412 1116141 145484670 2315662 275073082

48084000 FILTER PAPPER AND BOARD KG 6483 8084174 6529 3478999 13012 11563173

48089000 OTHER KG 48898 8670759 36040 4211373 84938 12882132

4809 CARBON PAPER,SELF-COPY PAPER 500374 55597110 322396 39528594 822770 95125704

48092000 SELF-COPYING PAPER KG 140736 25697965 122465 16217259 263201 41915224

48099010 CARBON & SIMILAR COPYING PAPERKG 168766 9715469 132525 16125471 301291 25840940
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48099090 OTHER KG 190872 20183676 67406 7185864 258278 27369540

4810 PAPER AND PAPERBOARD,COATED 185432023 12017529952 149703676 10623383082 335135699 22640913034

48101300 IN ROLLS KG 2719793 214713159 3172901 246914994 5892694 461628153

48101400 SHEET ONE SIDE NOT EXCED 435MMKG 5537 923420 23598 7850449 29135 8773869

48101900 OTHER KG 2536824 279777658 3270429 391572674 5807253 671350332

48102200 LIGHT-WEIGHT COATED PAPER KG 17939051 1122545896 6397684 423035430 24336735 1545581326

48102900 OTHER KG 2159524 265623175 2426732 215959957 4586256 481583132

48103100 BLEACHED UNIFORMLY MASS 95%WEIKG 1202597 46342871 1993045 80345738 3195642 126688609

48103200 BLEACHED UNIFORMLY MASS 95%WEIKG 256308 34517035 423004 40940152 679312 75457187

48103900 OTHER KG 818083 73922564 201881 26517654 1019964 100440218

48109200 MULTI-PLY KG 118709456 7276221415 105073279 7120855659 223782735 14397077074

48109900 OTHER KG 39084850 2702942759 26721123 2069390375 65805973 4772333134

4811 PAPER,PAPERBOARD CELLU WADDING 12443044 2152888302 14027121 2563352636 26470165 4716240938

48111000 TARRED,BITUMINISED OR ASPHALTDKG 87775 23157833 159410 26695817 247185 49853650

48114110 UNKNOWN KG 1478790 337442949 1829055 391863841 3307845 729306790

48114190 UNKNOWN KG 444324 100206301 559606 131237619 1003930 231443920

48114900 OTHER KG 2178385 290451804 1666472 247543781 3844857 537995585

48115110 UNKNOWN KG 41100 2320382 34562 6370407 75662 8690789

48115190 UNKNOWN KG 182061 17768771 474158 44667827 656219 62436598

48115910 ASCEPTIC PACK KG 1685656 588614180 2022742 677300144 3708398 1265914324

48115920 MELAMONE IMPREGNATED DECORATIVKG 463429 67493441 837202 138487819 1300631 205981260

48115990 OTHER KG 1083433 76474088 734381 55573449 1817814 132047537

48116010 ULTRASONOGRAM RECORDING PAPERKG 15029 3287943 3976 1375988 19005 4663931

48116090 OTHER KG 286394 27426670 331467 28470914 617861 55897584

48119011 IMPORTED BY VAT CARAMIC/MELAMIKG 335747 61870810 359672 67726701 695419 129597511

48119019 OTHER KG 29032 6392187 72077 8782155 101109 15174342

48119020 INSULATED PAPER & PAPERBOARDKG 2071941 210708981 1487613 180105667 3559554 390814648

48119030 LEATHER WAITH PAPER KG 1065688 200267412 1538477 309289444 2604165 509556856

48119090 OTR PAPER,PAPERBOARD,CELLULOSEKG 994260 139004550 1916251 247861063 2910511 386865613

4812 FILTER BLOCK SLAB/PLATE,P/PULP 63 218445 406 571132 469 789577

48120000 FILTER BLOCK SLAB/PLATE,P/PULP KG 63 218445 406 571132 469 789577

4813 CIGARET PAPER NOT CUT TO SIZE 2725241 371905419 2621933 361207859 5347174 733113278

48131010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MFG. IND. KG 22 8329 0 0 22 8329

48131090 OTHER KG 11409 1138569 48228 4945075 59637 6083644

48132010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MFG. IND. KG 2682587 364308953 2211352 311357195 4893939 675666148

48132090 OTHER KG 23080 2098586 300744 29950212 323824 32048798

48139010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MFG.IND KG 4935 2597620 25147 6522846 30082 9120466

48139090 OTHER KG 3208 1753362 36462 8432531 39670 10185893

4814 WALPAPER/SIMILAR WALL COVERING 267000 39310820 332260 37666274 599260 76977094

48142000 WALPAPER WAL COVER COLOR EMBOSKG 230212 34141341 179956 23631745 410168 57773086

48149000 OTHER KG 36788 5169479 152304 14034529 189092 19204008

4816 CARBON-PAPER,SELF-COPY-PAPER 74230 24193699 105593 15908959 179823 40102658

48162000 SELF-COPY PAPER KG 3 918 55002 3658022 55005 3658940

48169000 OTHER KG 74227 24192781 50591 12250937 124818 36443718

4817 ENVELOP,LETTER CARD,POST CARD 81189 31346008 55865 12712414 137054 44058422

48171000 ENVELOPES KG 40367 4442255 6266 2242613 46633 6684868

48172000 LETTER CARDS, PLAIN POSTCARDSKG 296 208544 322 857177 618 1065721

48173000 BOXES PUNCHES WALLETS OF PAPERKG 40526 26695209 49277 9612624 89803 36307833

4818 TOILET PAPER,HANDKCHIEF,TISSUE 810753 90780828 817017 112747829 1627770 203528657

48181000 TOILET PAPER KG 16700 2363603 3283 775150 19983 3138753

48182000 HANDKERCHIF,CLEAN/FACIAL TOWELKG 579855 44298635 613487 49442274 1193342 93740909

48183000 TABLECLOTH & SERVIETTES PAPERKG 5234 488999 16638 1652924 21872 2141923

48185000 ARTICL OF APPAREL/CLOTH ACCESOKG 92829 22682330 52315 37324127 145144 60006457

48189000 OTHER KG 116135 20947261 131294 23553354 247429 44500615

4819 CARTON,BOX,CASES,BAGS OF PAPER 18253237 1999466046 20202303 2209056931 38455540 4208522977

48191000 CARTON,BOX & CASE, PAPERBOARDKG 17157116 1671415046 18335480 1796873165 35492596 3468288211

48192000 FOLDING CARTN,BOX/CASE,P/BOARDKG 882079 252011218 920166 254510992 1802245 506522210

48193000 SACK,BAG OF A WIDTH 40CM/MOREKG 21374 4199493 22943 3566319 44317 7765812

48194000 OTR SACKS & BAG INCLUDING CONEKG 20458 3831079 794127 97407205 814585 101238284

48195000 OTR PACKING CONTAINER INCLUD KG 146698 59816681 94259 36898834 240957 96715515

48196000 BOX FILES,LETTER TRAYS,STORAGEKG 25512 8192529 35328 19800416 60840 27992945

4820 REGISTER A/C BOOK PAPER/BOARD 260927 35082572 291220 36093106 552147 71175678

48201000 REGISTER,ACCOUNT,NOTE BOOKS KG 142614 17162167 189844 25218889 332458 42381056

48202000 EXERCISE BOOKS KG 187 37260 4613 376650 4800 413910

48203000 BINDERS, FOLDERS AND COVERS KG 12551 2469464 4727 1231380 17278 3700844

48204000 MANIFOLD BUSINES FORM & INTERLKG 3537 1489829 1150 600495 4687 2090324

48205000 ALBUMS FOR SAMPLES/COLLECTIONSKG 70282 5353672 73965 5625093 144247 10978765

48209000 OTHER KG 31756 8570180 16921 3040599 48677 11610779

4821 PAPER/BOARD LABEL OF ALL KINDS 3514915 3340979603 3331848 3406781382 6846763 6747760985

48211000 PRINTED KG 2278441 2707624043 2378220 2789994852 4656661 5497618895

48219000 OTHER KG 1236474 633355560 953628 616786530 2190102 1250142090

4822 BOBIN,SPOOL, COP OF PAPER PULP 496707 62241696 567543 60768337 1064250 123010033

48221000 USED FOR WINDING TEXTILE YARN KG 192283 23630072 252673 20295561 444956 43925633

48229000 OTHER KG 304424 38611624 314870 40472776 619294 79084400
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)
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Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

4823 PAPER/BOARD OTR CELLU WADDING 2122215 435579323 2646897 555620985 4769112 991200308

48232000 FILTER PAPER AND PAPERBOARD KG 259000 124322586 329864 187090751 588864 311413337

48234000 ROLLS, SHEETS & DIALS, PRINTED KG 73246 17005831 59039 10068244 132285 27074075

48236100 OF BAMBOO KG 16676 3293675 2362 907721 19038 4201396

48236900 OTHER KG 297622 34260477 423144 48690197 720766 82950674

48237000 PRESSED ARTICLES OF PAPER PULPKG 173261 49153612 86487 17318587 259748 66472199

48237090 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2766 563942 2766 563942

48239010 GLOSSINE KG 114432 33127025 100985 38644796 215417 71771821

48239091 PAPER SEPARATOR KG 5941 1541653 87200 20735669 93141 22277322

48239092 WRAPPERS FOR CONFECTIONERY KG 115681 27487439 173768 34800927 289449 62288366

48239093 SURFACE COLOURED/PRINTED PAPERKG 65383 15525299 132540 22425122 197923 37950421

48239094 UNKNOWN KG 212904 52293645 205500 51377148 418404 103670793

48239099 OTHER KG 788069 77568081 1043242 122997881 1831311 200565962

49 PRINTED BOOK,NEWSPAPER,PICTURE 1317865 5834473333 1523700 7056537410 2841565 12891010743

4901 PRINTED BOOK,BROCHURES,LEAFLET 691324 262140167 869584 337123983 1560908 599264150

49011000 PRINT BROCHUR LEFLET SING SHETKG 28380 17070991 44836 23941056 73216 41012047

49019100 DICTIONARIES AND ENCYCLOPAEDIAKG 34687 682045 8770 2563495 43457 3245540

49019910 RELIGIOUS.SCIENTIFIC,MEDI BOOK KG 507486 177805687 639437 220698885 1146923 398504572

49019920 PRINTED BOOKLETS KG 2697 1247449 28682 1855692 31379 3103141

49019930 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 9008 14862842 9008 14862842

49019990 OTHER BOOKS KG 118074 65333995 138851 73202013 256925 138536008

4902 NEWSPAPER,JOURNAL & PERIODICAL 33068 11282524 40929 10754435 73997 22036959

49021000 NEWSPAPER,JOURNAL & PERIODICALKG 1178 1124053 1567 1253586 2745 2377639

49029000 NEWSPAPER JOURNAL PERIODIC OTRKG 31890 10158471 39362 9500849 71252 19659320

4903 CHILDREN' PICTURE DRAWING BOOK 13083 1934264 46943 12164565 60026 14098829

49030000 CHILDREN' PICTURE,DRAWING BOOKKG 13083 1934264 46943 12164565 60026 14098829

4904 MUSIC,PRINTED OR MANUSCRIPT 52 15353 8 2865 60 18218

49040000 MUSIC,PRINTED OR IN MANUSCRIPTKG 52 15353 8 2865 60 18218

4905 MAP/HYDROGRAPHIC/SIMILAR CHART 6775 1473706 10544 5184391 17319 6658097

49051000 GLOBES KG 6336 1041426 4029 1145485 10365 2186911

49059100 MAP/HYDROGRAP CHART/BOOK-FORMKG 21 9375 136 49165 157 58540

49059900 OTHER KG 418 422905 6379 3989741 6797 4412646

4906 PLAN/DRAWING ARCHITECTUR,ENGG 2903 5001589118 5808 6235630547 8711 11237219665

49060000 PLAN/DRAWING ARCHITECTUR,ENGGKG 2903 5001589118 5808 6235630547 8711 11237219665

4907 UNUSED POSTAGE,REVENUE STAMPS 143606 62755406 136726 26319958 280332 89075364

49070010 STOCK,SHARE & BOND CERTIFICATEKG 129791 44105597 136588 26161181 266379 70266778

49070090 OTHER KG 13815 18649809 138 158777 13953 18808586

4908 TRANSFERS (DECALCOMANIAS) 146628 243430075 95267 203502513 241895 446932588

49081010 TRANSFERS (DECALCOMANIAS) KG 34847 8958703 8734 14728288 43581 23686991

49081090 OTHER KG 48871 50880346 32619 42969619 81490 93849965

49089000 OTHER KG 62910 183591026 53914 145804606 116824 329395632

4909 PRINTED OR ILLUSTRATE POSTCARD 7910 3558450 5434 3308592 13344 6867042

49090000 PRINTED OR ILLUSTRATE POSTCARDKG 7910 3558450 5434 3308592 13344 6867042

4910 CALENDARS OF ANY KIND,PRINTED 27606 9012924 10662 3201263 38268 12214187

49100000 CALENDARS OF ANY KIND,PRINTED KG 27606 9012924 10662 3201263 38268 12214187

4911 PRINTED MATTRER,OTHER 244910 237281346 301795 219344298 546705 456625644

49111000 TRADE ADVERTISING MATERIAL KG 85412 45897135 80079 43731003 165491 89628138

49119100 PICTURE,DESIGNS AND PHOTOGRAPHKG 30920 4799464 21686 4993027 52606 9792491

49119910 SCRATCH CARD NUM 2506 3604543 3502 4269306 6008 7873849

49119990 OTHER KG 126072 182980204 196528 166350962 322600 349331166

50 SILK 123556 58739894 212059 136330132 335615 195070026

5001 SILK-WORM COCON SUITABL RELING 5 10487 0 0 5 10487

50010000 SILK-WORM COCON SUITABL RELINGKG 5 10487 0 0 5 10487

5002 RAW SILK (NOT THROWN) 19203 12871485 29953 20467922 49156 33339407

50020000 RAW SILK (NOT THROWN) KG 19203 12871485 29953 20467922 49156 33339407

5003 SILK WASTE (INCLUD COCON,YARN) 37840 3472619 62073 6373120 99913 9845739

50030000 SILK WASTE (INCLUD COCOO,YARN)KG 37840 3472619 62073 6373120 99913 9845739

5004 SILK YARN NOT FOR RETAIL SALE 9693 7683818 7823 4482002 17516 12165820

50040000 SLK YRN N/PUT UP FOR RETL SALE KG 9693 7683818 7823 4482002 17516 12165820

5005 YARN SPUN FROM SILK WASTE 856 1347228 5025 24104702 5881 25451930

50050000 YARN SPUN FROM SILK WASTE,NOTKG 856 1347228 5025 24104702 5881 25451930

5006 SLK YRN/SPN WAST R/SAL WRM GUT 1220 964799 4175 3507038 5395 4471837

50060000 SILK YARN/SPUN FROM SILK WASTEKG 1220 964799 4175 3507038 5395 4471837

5007 WOVEN FABRIC OF SILK OR WASTE 54739 32389458 103010 77395348 157749 109784806

50071000 FABRICS OF NOIL SILK KG 20587 18316837 92605 55455635 113192 73772472

50072000 OTR FABRICS CONTAING 85% WEIGTKG 1004 2516010 2382 16425612 3386 18941622

50079000 OTHER FABRICS KG 33148 11556611 8023 5514101 41171 17070712

51 WOOL FINE/COARSE & WOVEN FABRI 631994 771558005 1677746 2737449290 2309740 3509007295

5101 WOOL, NOT CARDED OR COMBED 1644 1293407 41321 9412439 42965 10705846

51011100 SHORN WOOL KG 419 611917 19 66128 438 678045

51011900 OTHER KG 119 111669 7203 2962182 7322 3073851

51012100 SHORN WOOL KG 0 0 24879 3200340 24879 3200340

51012900 OTHER KG 981 361208 9220 3183789 10201 3544997

51013000 CARBONISED KG 125 208613 0 0 125 208613
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

5102 FINE/COARS ANIML HAIR NOT CARD 19311 2838240 42258 17603001 61569 20441241

51021100 OF KASHMIR (CASHMERE) GOATS KG 120 172412 5047 13023878 5167 13196290

51022000 UNKNOWN KG 19191 2665828 37211 4579123 56402 7244951

5103 WAST WOOL/FINE/COAR ANIML HAIR 2 1677 1043 571933 1045 573610

51031000 NOILS OF WOOL FINE ANIMAL HAIR KG 0 0 1043 571933 1043 571933

51032000 OTR WASTE OF WOOL/FINE ANIMALKG 2 1677 0 0 2 1677

5104 GARNETTED STOCK OF WOOL/HAIR 1 4123 0 2566 1 6689

51040000 GARNETTED STOCK OF WOOL, HAIRKG 1 4123 0 2566 1 6689

5105 WOOL/FINE/COARS HAIR CARD/COMB 24726 15590254 104206 230486223 128932 246076477

51051000 CARDED WOOL KG 0 0 361 315007 361 315007

51052100 COMBED WOOL IN FRAGMENTS KG 0 0 16 8519 16 8519

51052900 OTHER KG 21450 10216556 59301 29553736 80751 39770292

51053100 OF KASHMIR (CASMHMERE) GOATS KG 3248 5366533 44528 200608961 47776 205975494

51053900 OTHER KG 28 7165 0 0 28 7165

5106 YARN CARDED WOOL N/FOR R/SALE 171364 224676970 525961 801154268 697325 1025831238

51061000 YRN CARD WOOL WGT  85%+ N/RTLKG 120395 149949735 298494 477458612 418889 627408347

51062000 YRN CARD WOOL WGT<85% N/R/SALEKG 50969 74727235 227467 323695656 278436 398422891

5107 YARN COMB WOOL NOT RETAIL SALE 173037 254996707 481911 839346423 654948 1094343130

51071000 YRN COMB WOOL WGT 85%+N/R/SALEKG 112423 176902941 299911 602954516 412334 779857457

51072000 YRN COMB WOOL WGT<85% NOT RTLKG 60614 78093766 182000 236391907 242614 314485673

5108 YRN FINE ANIM HAIR NOT R/SALE 4264 36731618 82420 443640545 86684 480372163

51081000 CARDED KG 232 1264283 28924 243865433 29156 245129716

51082000 COMBED KG 4032 35467335 53496 199775112 57528 235242447

5109 YRN WOOL/FINE ANIML HAIR R/SAL 99471 44212133 29403 24929010 128874 69141143

51091000 CONTAIN 85% OR MORE ANIML HAIRKG 11747 9130840 21489 23293803 33236 32424643

51099000 OTHER KG 87724 35081293 7914 1635207 95638 36716500

5110 YRN COARSE ANIMAL/HORSE HAIR 2 834 16 6790 18 7624

51100000 YARN COARSE ANIMAL/HORSEHAIRKG 2 834 16 6790 18 7624

5111 WOVN FAB CARD WOOL/FINE HAIR 79404 90006262 298319 286604806 377723 376611068

51111100 OF A WEIGT NOT EXCEDING 300GSMKG 11795 4389205 2784 13070031 14579 17459236

51111900 OTHER KG 33932 56988927 80375 65545774 114307 122534701

51112000 MIXD MAINLY MAN-MADE FILAMENTSKG 430 408861 26852 51278255 27282 51687116

51113000 MIXD MAINLY MANMADE STAPL FIBRKG 9795 12904657 131657 105135059 141452 118039716

51119000 OTHER KG 23452 15314612 56651 51575687 80103 66890299

5112 WOVN FAB COMB WOOL/FINE HAIR 58764 101203857 67202 78057712 125966 179261569

51121100 OF A WEIGT NOT EXCEDING 200GSMKG 2440 8317519 14875 17720591 17315 26038110

51121900 OTHER KG 16512 20535303 9625 25225467 26137 45760770

51122000 MIXD MAINLY MAN-MADE FILAMENTSKG 8776 9714516 285 254602 9061 9969118

51123000 MIXD MAINLY MANMADE STAPL FIBRKG 20418 41370527 36653 23638761 57071 65009288

51129000 OTHER KG 10618 21265992 5764 11218291 16382 32484283

5113 WOVN FABRIC COARSE ANIML HAIR 4 1923 3686 5633574 3690 5635497

51130000 WOVN FABRIC COARSE ANIML HAIRKG 4 1923 3686 5633574 3690 5635497

52 COTTON 1204693689 3.33678E+11 1366219038 3.69894E+11 2570912727 7.03572E+11

5201 COTTON NOT CARDED OR COMBED 765703388 1.24051E+11 887369995 1.46039E+11 1653073383 270090055464

52010000 COTTON,NOT CARDED OR COMBEDKG 765703388 1.24051E+11 887369995 1.46039E+11 1653073383 2.7009E+11

5202 COTTON WASTE(INCLUD YARN WAST) 183898 52727833 147239 16260075 331137 68987908

52021000 YARN WASTE(INCLUD THREAD WAST)KG 105568 41347869 9739 3400283 115307 44748152

52029100 GARNETTED STOCK KG 21649 1895535 83542 7685083 105191 9580618

52029910 COTON WAST BONDAS COILD OR NOTKG 47104 5252996 48514 4080450 95618 9333446

52029990 COTTON WASTE NEC NOT CARD/COMBKG 9577 4231433 5444 1094259 15021 5325692

5203 COTTON, CARDED OR COMBED 3659090 912965534 4838349 1306379745 8497439 2219345279

52030000 COTTON, CARDED OR COMBED KG 3659090 912965534 4838349 1306379745 8497439 2219345279

5204 COTTON SEWING THREAD RTL SALE 554816 316739052 648475 370991282 1203291 687730334

52041100 CONTANING 85% OR MORE COTTONKG 450031 266484691 586831 329859054 1036862 596343745

52041900 OTHER KG 69403 39354331 57712 37760026 127115 77114357

52042000 PUT UP FOR RETAIL SALE KG 35382 10900030 3932 3372202 39314 14272232

5205 COTTON YARN CONTAIN 85%+ WEIGH 143338238 42517233030 180723493 53589874263 324061731 96107107293

52051100 MEASURE 714.29 DECITEX OR MOREKG 11901765 3413148986 13109244 3715227144 25011009 7128376130

52051200 MEASURE LESS THAN 714.29 DECITKG 13408617 3147332036 22450166 5224303332 35858783 8371635368

52051300 MEASURE LESS THAN 232.56 DECITKG 1822932 511637761 1462070 433365934 3285002 945003695

52051400 MEASURE LESS THAN 192.31 DECITKG 5521261 1254283256 5768797 1501972145 11290058 2756255401

52051500 MEASURE LESS THAN 125 DECITEX KG 88659 35119334 605 292127 89264 35411461

52052100 MEASURE 714.29 DECITEX OR MOREKG 33271961 10077941559 38647150 11048252247 71919111 21126193806

52052200 MEASURE LESS THAN 714.29 DECITKG 9327080 2626811691 11638591 3156311943 20965671 5783123634

52052300 MEASURE LESS THAN 232.56 DECITKG 23495883 6816194106 29280822 8890107915 52776705 15706302021

52052400 MEASURE LESS THAN 192.31 DECITKG 30976771 9423665012 38997191 11885782458 69973962 21309447470

52052600 MEASURING LESS THAN 125 DECITEKG 781068 273291806 680234 276924408 1461302 550216214

52052700 MEASURING LESS THAN 106.38DECIKG 1078739 413375467 1477117 585424205 2555856 998799672

52052800 MEASURING LESS THAN 83.33DECITKG 1169450 503877211 1520753 607298370 2690203 1111175581

52053100 MEASURE PER SINGLE YARN 714.29KG 47748 9073672 213021 51716497 260769 60790169

52053200 MEASURE PER SINGLE YARN<714.29KG 1606615 588843528 2637062 928338434 4243677 1517181962

52053300 MEASE./S. YARN< 714.29 DECITEX KG 68693 14294772 26696 17820186 95389 32114958

52053400 MEAS./S.YRN < 192.31 DECITEX KG 2009023 521451125 2506459 753820576 4515482 1275271701

52053500 MEASURE /S. YRN < 125 DECITEX KG 163296 34531293 456331 104586080 619627 139117373
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52054100 MEASURE PER SINGLE YARN 714.29KG 51220 22646736 66915 33620201 118135 56266937

52054200 MEASE.S/.YARN < 714.29 DECITEX KG 2480404 1179461561 3198823 1607841286 5679227 2787302847

52054300 MEAS./S.YARN > 232.56 DECITEX KG 469431 194046623 531961 268522243 1001392 462568866

52054400 MEAS./S.YARN < 192.31 DECITEX KG 2676249 1038081942 5364947 2115673104 8041196 3153755046

52054600 MEAS./S.YARN < 125 DECITEX KG 76780 41571665 40680 23679380 117460 65251045

52054700 MEAS./S.YARN < 106.38 DECITEX KG 447281 246421400 482494 274440370 929775 520861770

52054800 MEAS./S.YARN < LES KG 397312 130130488 165364 84553678 562676 214684166

5206 C/YRN LESS THAN 85% WT COTTON 10339160 3062033084 11280769 4216448556 21619929 7278481640

52061100 MEASURING 714.29 DECITEX OR MOKG 702000 261036890 1182626 579393061 1884626 840429951

52061200 MEASURING < 714.29,NOT <232.56 KG 2509188 589246432 2145306 494975493 4654494 1084221925

52061300 MEASURING < 232.56,NOT <192.31 KG 845103 207081996 462293 123652764 1307396 330734760

52061400 MEASURING < 192.31,NOT <125 DE KG 427364 100212473 456811 133443904 884175 233656377

52061500 MEASURING <125 DECITEX KG 39 16417 4 2954 43 19371

52062100 MEASURING 714.29 DECITEX OR MOKG 755476 278975863 487252 247038627 1242728 526014490

52062200 MEASURING LESS THAN 714.29 DECKG 771164 218117128 854462 256374560 1625626 474491688

52062300 MEASURING LESS THAN 232.56 DECKG 2199304 591765737 2324784 704139775 4524088 1295905512

52062400 MEASURING LESS THAN 192.31 DECKG 1169676 366267073 1180842 412081859 2350518 778348932

52062500 MEASURING LESS THAN 125 DECITEKG 1878 1548372 14026 5532090 15904 7080462

52063100 MEASURING PER SINGLE YARN 714.KG 61564 22067777 4716 6568623 66280 28636400

52063200 MEAS./S.YRN<714.29,NOT <232.56 KG 157909 70793977 490100 281444012 648009 352237989

52063300 MEAS./S.YRN<232.56,NOT <192.31 KG 81044 30485935 178530 79994973 259574 110480908

52063400 MEASURING /S. YRN <192.31 DEC. KG 8838 5795230 17650 14299184 26488 20094414

52064100 MEASURING /SINGLE YARN 714.29 KG 25992 13368859 8814 5104920 34806 18473779

52064200 MEASURING /S. YRN <714.29 DECI KG 339427 177541897 1102015 673212641 1441442 850754538

52064300 MEAS.]S.YRN >232.58 DECITEX... KG 245172 107043702 243930 143013542 489102 250057244

52064400 MEAS.PER SINGLE YARN>192.31 KG 34296 18626467 91987 40868447 126283 59494914

52064500 MEAS./S.YRN <125 DECITEX,(>80M KG 3726 2040859 34621 15307127 38347 17347986

5207 COTTON YARN PUT UP FOR R/SALE 358717 148311794 476989 138731951 835706 287043745

52071000 CONTAINING 85% OR MORE BY WEI.KG 202413 67581522 92152 30596784 294565 98178306

52079000 COTTON YARN OTHER RETAIL SALEKG 156304 80730272 384837 108135167 541141 188865439

5208 WOVEN FABRICS OF COTTON 85%+ 92220075 60776442961 83664128 56706381749 175884203 1.17483E+11

52081100 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG NOT MORE 100GKG 19336880 11871777079 15310383 9587076419 34647263 21458853498

52081200 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG NOT MORE 100GKG 3431603 1946617952 3859401 2168405370 7291004 4115023322

52081300 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 523160 301238524 880777 420507207 1403937 721745731

52081900 OTHER FABRICS KG 7052263 4754068812 5071877 3721217342 12124140 8475286154

52082100 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG NOT MORE 100GKG 5520601 3742065092 3498784 2662415694 9019385 6404480786

52082200 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG MORE THAN 100KG 944928 903003711 1156530 970237122 2101458 1873240833

52082300 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 726999 415839894 545558 354598435 1272557 770438329

52082900 OTHER FABRICS KG 3214851 2140240210 2381306 1593433788 5596157 3733673998

52083100 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG NOT MORE 100GKG 9014434 5513171759 8426592 5324885987 17441026 10838057746

52083200 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIGHING MORE 100GKG 5074228 3272491292 3985534 2737662959 9059762 6010154251

52083300 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 5267565 3530546893 3336179 2336961389 8603744 5867508282

52083900 OTHER FABRICS KG 11921281 7887718977 8848267 6118700339 20769548 14006419316

52084100 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG NOT MORE 100GKG 677639 508556679 319086 282542176 996725 791098855

52084200 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIGHNG MORE 100GMKG 10454590 7943288543 13304718 9752550646 23759308 17695839189

52084300 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 4070917 2517581561 6138802 3378947756 10209719 5896529317

52084900 OTHER FABRICS KG 2010808 1561959493 3452160 3119218894 5462968 4681178387

52085100 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIG NOT MORE 100GKG 144908 152431285 241034 255656977 385942 408088262

52085200 PLAIN WEAVE,WEIGHING MORE 100GKG 1140941 921517726 1159823 1028071346 2300764 1949589072

52085900 OTHER FABRICS KG 1691479 892327479 1747317 893291903 3438796 1785619382

5209 C/FAB 85%+ 200GSM+ 128978952 69227209226 131059961 70453437868 260038913 1.39681E+11

52091100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 1677562 870658833 2821725 1315951389 4499287 2186610222

52091200 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 4811405 1806273555 5034114 1953345032 9845519 3759618587

52091900 OTHER FABRICS BLEACHED KG 2835137 1614174263 5175097 2682972312 8010234 4297146575

52092100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 2397342 2042399863 2902757 2339572730 5300099 4381972593

52092200 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 1707577 1028601782 963908 634692963 2671485 1663294745

52092900 OTHER FABRICS KG 4306781 2896505862 3539712 2381293086 7846493 5277798948

52093100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 2647626 1627657251 3000009 1864969798 5647635 3492627049

52093200 3 OR 4THREAD TWILL,INCLUDING.. KG 11110311 6271903365 13477317 7804511684 24587628 14076415049

52093900 OTHER FABRICS KG 14258262 8553066056 13854020 8139378815 28112282 16692444871

52094100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 270121 169551651 256503 151120151 526624 320671802

52094200 DENIM KG 74272605 37453971928 71763634 36500003499 146036239 73953975427

52094300 OTR FABRIC OF 3/4-THREAD TWILL KG 2792102 1538893823 3636573 1876858474 6428675 3415752297

52094900 OTHER FABRICS KG 4737719 2637914928 3239679 1901844931 7977398 4539759859

52095100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 419571 250769560 466228 332149633 885799 582919193

52095200 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 148995 103822375 348761 232687459 497756 336509834

52095900 OTHER FABRICS KG 585836 361044131 579924 342085912 1165760 703130043

5210 C/FAB MAN-MADE FIBRE<200GSM 10478681 7616691829 10380846 7992436899 20859527 15609128728

52101100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 1811095 1423875277 1569247 1139419587 3380342 2563294864

52101900 OTHER FABRICS KG 597746 325620524 352341 210984891 950087 536605415

52102100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 336477 296622700 315244 284557072 651721 581179772

52102900 OTHER FABRICS KG 880632 531729026 949687 654920853 1830319 1186649879

52103100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 1242775 912921751 2031293 1415048162 3274068 2327969913

52103200 C\TWILL <85%M/M/FIB DYED <200G KG 1293751 730396455 538304 372309800 1832055 1102706255
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52103900 OTHER FABRICS KG 867711 594910932 1449772 1041493262 2317483 1636404194

52104100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 2709241 2154865420 1922275 1666486180 4631516 3821351600

52104900 OTHER FABRICS KG 364482 363925649 583335 529957976 947817 893883625

52105100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 103609 104444002 395812 402159092 499421 506603094

52105900 OTHER FABRICS KG 271162 177380093 273536 275100024 544698 452480117

5211 C/FAB<85% MIX M/M/FIBRE 200+GM 43181655 21264806946 50738133 25742618588 93919788 47007425534

52111100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 1379503 602620542 561709 265216562 1941212 867837104

52111200 C/TWIL UNBL <85% M/M/FIB 200+G KG 626772 251424995 162978 85694413 789750 337119408

52111900 OTHER FABRICS KG 356223 182490753 519123 247425259 875346 429916012

52112000 BLEACHED KG 345765 272990414 276121 217431028 621886 490421442

52113100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 415447 246253878 485902 303926516 901349 550180394

52113200 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 2786849 1953855154 3180762 2246262478 5967611 4200117632

52113900 OTHER FABRICS KG 3306704 2032260331 4961094 2874255267 8267798 4906515598

52114100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 152007 87267063 293371 155173258 445378 242440321

52114200 DENIM KG 29097039 13393606767 35549822 16956767443 64646861 30350374210

52114300 OTR FABRIC OF 3/4-THREAD TWILL KG 3254778 1412710694 2956573 1431966597 6211351 2844677291

52114900 OTHER FABRICS KG 1189093 639758831 1357708 688296818 2546801 1328055649

52115100 PLAIN WEAVE KG 21394 14957584 13485 10389617 34879 25347201

52115200 3/4-THREAD TWILL,INCLUD CROSS KG 122103 69623597 81423 57555471 203526 127179068

52115900 OTHER FABRICS KG 127978 104986343 338062 202257861 466040 307244204

5212 WOVEN FABRICS OF COTTON,OTHER 5697019 3731699200 4890661 3321139328 10587680 7052838528

52121100 UNBLEACHED KG 907408 501715591 617916 371526186 1525324 873241777

52121200 BLEACHED KG 412369 255987999 224742 143742921 637111 399730920

52121300 DYED KG 952574 658652300 726274 567179127 1678848 1225831427

52121400 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 149365 109914527 241972 202033743 391337 311948270

52121500 PRINTED KG 97702 64424067 100251 79803469 197953 144227536

52122100 UNBLEACHED KG 459824 357698270 194499 113394282 654323 471092552

52122200 BLEACHED KG 206210 124241641 382448 270136335 588658 394377976

52122300 DYED KG 1830607 1211561276 1594232 1022070734 3424839 2233632010

52122400 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT  COLOURKG 183819 99663154 372950 214567847 556769 314231001

52122500 PRINTED KG 497141 347840375 435377 336684684 932518 684525059

53 VEGE TEXT FIBRE OTR PAPER/YARN 7725949 3066432666 6487721 2580359147 14213670 5646791813

5301 FLAX, RAW/PROCESS TOW & WASTE 382605 122580049 337444 147865788 720049 270445837

53012100 BROKEN OR SCUTCHED KG 1 417 14356 6866338 14357 6866755

53012910 FLAX FIBER KG 351424 113511880 117190 39697781 468614 153209661

53012990 OTHER KG 31180 9067752 205898 101301669 237078 110369421

5302 TRUE HEMP,RAW OR PROC NOT SPUN 38 26330 0 0 38 26330

53021000 TRUE HEMP, RAW OR RETTED KG 1 1042 0 0 1 1042

53029000 OTHER KG 37 25288 0 0 37 25288

5303 JUTE & OTR TEXTILE BAST FIBRES 27312 1803380 2462 1429910 29774 3233290

53031000 JUTE & OTR TEXTILE BAST FIBRES KG 26848 1772022 2460 1428183 29308 3200205

53039000 OTHER KG 464 31358 2 1727 466 33085

5305 COCONUT,ABACA RAMIE & VEG FIBR 62005 7051710 0 0 62005 7051710

53050000 COCONUT,ABACA,RAMIE & VEG FIBRKG 62005 7051710 0 0 62005 7051710

5306 FLAX YARN 161238 123892118 159655 117624689 320893 241516807

53061000 SINGLE KG 156332 115748911 152649 110477562 308981 226226473

53062000 MULTIPLE(FOLDED) OF CABLED KG 4906 8143207 7006 7147127 11912 15290334

5307 YARN JUTE/OTHER TEXT BAST FIBR 4421570 345386374 3806040 319105621 8227610 664491995

53071000 SINGLE KG 4399070 342500335 3130040 258951519 7529110 601451854

53072000 MULTIPLE (FOLDED)OF CABLED KG 22500 2886039 676000 60154102 698500 63040141

5308 YARN OT VEG TEXT FBR PAPER YRN 1894 1106858 3947 3228916 5841 4335774

53081000 COIR YARN KG 346 181325 516 254229 862 435554

53082000 TRUE HEMP YARN KG 0 0 15 10871 15 10871

53089000 OTHER KG 1548 925533 3416 2963816 4964 3889349

5309 WOVEN FABRICS OF FLAX 2545037 2423198789 2080765 1956813107 4625802 4380011896

53091100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 133317 167831725 65816 83306905 199133 251138630

53091900 OTHER KG 796026 902189895 715126 683136586 1511152 1585326481

53092100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 23084 19400542 11408 12252159 34492 31652701

53092900 OTHER KG 1592610 1333776627 1288415 1178117457 2881025 2511894084

5310 WOVEN FABRIC JUTE/OTR TEXT FIB 100583 23926225 76781 16845082 177364 40771307

53101000 UNBLEACHED KG 1646 1370720 4314 5574455 5960 6945175

53109000 OTHER KG 98937 22555505 72467 11270627 171404 33826132

5311 WOVEN FAB VEG TEXT FBR & PAPER 23667 17460833 20627 17446034 44294 34906867

53110000 WOVEN FABRIC OTR VEG TEXT FIBRKG 23667 17460833 20627 17446034 44294 34906867

54 MAN-MADE FILAMENTS;STRIP & TEX 167542141 56072744677 198085392 71838978879 365627533 1.27912E+11

5401 SEWING  THREAD M/M FILA RTL/NO 22493666 6267281894 25805832 7636897291 48299498 13904179185

54011000 OF SYNTHETIC FILAMENTS KG 22079746 6183151177 25350619 7534566091 47430365 13717717268

54012000 OF ARTIFICIAL FILAMENTS KG 413920 84130717 455213 102331200 869133 186461917

5402 SYNTHETIC FILAMENT YARN 84416203 16405985779 93001283 21672464487 177417486 38078450266

54021100 OF ARAMIDS KG 2222117 1068350582 2337477 1605484814 4559594 2673835396

54021900 OTHER KG 479734 146178070 941211 234212322 1420945 380390392

54022000 HIGH TENACITY YARN OF POLYESTRKG 2928632 473480545 3428551 593242021 6357183 1066722566

54023100 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 2742474 733779549 3492516 969759511 6234990 1703539060

54023200 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 1220828 351156545 1639451 452326851 2860279 803483396
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54023300 OF POLYESTARS KG 50831598 7427237853 56072745 10503113642 106904343 17930351495

54023400 TEXTURE YARN OF POLYPROPYLENEKG 65125 10460658 223741 40001261 288866 50461919

54023900 OTHER KG 385224 138040127 684314 221595488 1069538 359635615

54024400 ELASTOMETRIC YARN KG 5094625 2516503191 5100963 2629042502 10195588 5145545693

54024500 OTR, OF NYLON OR OTR POLYAMIDEKG 1739938 582909992 2277357 826513755 4017295 1409423747

54024600 OTR, OF POLYESTER,PARTIAL ORIEKG 0 418 44 30245 44 30663

54024700 OTHER, OF POLYESTERS KG 11725169 1512045343 12042998 1913337794 23768167 3425383137

54024800 OTHER, OF POLYPROPYLENE KG 361950 62811987 320696 59466350 682646 122278337

54024900 OTHER KG 1599514 293112660 1240040 407946583 2839554 701059243

54025100 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 541637 197653383 613707 243322267 1155344 440975650

54025200 OF POLYESTERS KG 1325323 356695272 1554816 460025639 2880139 816720911

54025300 UNKNOWN KG 694 646996 67942 27960080 68636 28607076

54025900 OTHER KG 147467 32742141 50919 18996044 198386 51738185

54026100 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 310125 134195425 327117 159007802 637242 293203227

54026200 OF POLYESTERS KG 525070 211783179 357680 176425619 882750 388208798

54026300 UNKNOWN KG 41636 6068297 9188 1454812 50824 7523109

54026900 OTHER KG 127323 150133566 217810 129199085 345133 279332651

5403 ARTIFICIAL FILMENT YRN W/N RTL 10301847 3108829084 19454046 5534905886 29755893 8643734970

54031000 HIGH TENACITY YARN OF VISCOSE KG 1271153 409432370 1727455 572677048 2998608 982109418

54033100 OF VISCOSE RAYON,UNTWIST/TWISTKG 4073926 871165689 9629524 1991340856 13703450 2862506545

54033200 OF VISCOSE RAYON,WITH A TWIST KG 3275122 1177654523 4034090 1587293372 7309212 2764947895

54033300 OF CELLULOSE ACETATE KG 66 34620 98951 13743549 99017 13778169

54033900 OTHER KG 32198 14586958 1423 1074635 33621 15661593

54034100 OF VISCOSE RAYON KG 1576842 596707866 3821741 1286758210 5398583 1883466076

54034200 OF CELLULOSE ACETATE KG 5 2503 10 4506 15 7009

54034900 OTHER KG 72535 39244555 140852 82013710 213387 121258265

5404 SYNTH MONOFILAMENT 67 DECITEX 312501 96511907 593021 191330934 905522 287842841

54041100 MONOFILAMENT ELASTOMERIC KG 96639 30408363 354420 121900683 451059 152309046

54041200 OTHER PLYPROPYLENE KG 177 70680 7313 2158086 7490 2228766

54041900 OTHER MONOFILAMENT KG 106197 23638351 155346 33948467 261543 57586818

54049000 OTHER KG 109488 42394513 75942 33323698 185430 75718211

5405 ARTIFI MONOFILAMENT 67 DECITEX 88 254847 63630 3789688 63718 4044535

54050000 ARTIFI MONOFILAMENT 67 DECITEXKG 88 254847 63630 3789688 63718 4044535

5406 MAN-MADE FILAMENT YARN FOR RTL 26737 14685646 115734 36452709 142471 51138355

54060000 MAN MADE FILAMENT YARN FOR RTLKG 26737 14685646 115734 36452709 142471 51138355

5407 WOVEN FABRIC SYNTH FILAMNT YRN 45740064 27593934825 53925320 33859437601 99665384 61453372426

54071010 REJECTED FABRICS GENERATED KG 106898 68036487 145311 127839854 252209 195876341

54071090 OTHER KG 696697 342975513 431127 228482492 1127824 571458005

54072000 WOVEN FABRICS OBTAINED STRIP KG 434106 339841557 297493 228175625 731599 568017182

54073000 FAB SYN FILA LAYER TEXT YRN KG 6086 9253620 212076 113148115 218162 122401735

54074100 FAB 85%+FILA NYLN UNBL/BLEACHDKG 1043475 865574926 1326416 1165168799 2369891 2030743725

54074200 FAB 85%+FILA NYLON ETC DYED KG 4106822 4483749142 4783057 5823004991 8889879 10306754133

54074300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 153132 148281296 125962 122779969 279094 271061265

54074400 FAB 85%+ FILA NYLN ETC PRINTED KG 146240 142586937 173122 172161266 319362 314748203

54075100 FAB 85%+FILA POLYSTR UNBL/BLEAKG 1458893 764433793 1745838 808098655 3204731 1572532448

54075200 FAB 85%TEXTUR PLYSTR FILA DYEDKG 10438351 6462220970 13182710 8496038390 23621061 14958259360

54075300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 857512 386875457 846781 392527751 1704293 779403208

54075400 FAB 85%+ T/POLYEST FILA PRINTD KG 1241319 616692325 1758564 1087858547 2999883 1704550872

54076100 CONTAIN 85% OR MORE BY WEIGHTKG 14074020 6680778598 16115215 8406665483 30189235 15087444081

54076900 OTHER KG 2534269 1554912831 2935252 1743840643 5469521 3298753474

54077100 FAB 85%+ SYN FILA UNBLEAC/BLEA KG 151814 53223257 68085 48600775 219899 101824032

54077200 FAB 85%+ SYNTHETIC FILA DYED KG 3029864 1235076764 4831876 1689075083 7861740 2924151847

54077300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 23942 14425453 77402 40669614 101344 55095067

54077400 FAB 85%+SYNTH FILAMNT PRINTED KG 680540 413078172 766784 277045249 1447324 690123421

54078100 FILA MIXED COTTN UNBLEACH/BLEAKG 262152 144020539 227299 94754319 489451 238774858

54078200 FBR <85% SYN FILA COTTN DYED KG 941318 617794247 962955 695853513 1904273 1313647760

54078300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 2055524 1435136348 1718987 1287217424 3774511 2722353772

54078400 FAB <85%SYN FILA MIX COTN PRIN KG 134164 88394471 91773 68101788 225937 156496259

54079100 FAB SYN FILA YRN UNBLEACH/BLEAKG 803757 465063167 514064 322714533 1317821 787777700

54079200 FAB OTHER SYN FILA YRN DYED KG 243417 194562665 332311 269963662 575728 464526327

54079300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 68104 30426725 113236 71206769 181340 101633494

54079400 FAB OTR SYN FILA YARN PRINTED KG 47648 36519565 141624 78444292 189272 114963857

5408 WOVEN FABRIC OF ART FILA YRN 4251035 2585260695 5126526 2903700283 9377561 5488960978

54081000 WOVEN FABRIC OBTAINED HIGH TENKG 2923461 2019704501 3275124 2194745866 6198585 4214450367

54082100 FAB 85%+ART FILA UNBLEAC/BLEAHKG 81845 48936436 80955 42129448 162800 91065884

54082200 FAB 85%+ART FILA STRIP DYED KG 323771 147174965 253916 103356986 577687 250531951

54082300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 89249 71346203 76946 58678034 166195 130024237

54082400 FAB OTR 85%+ART FILA PRINTED KG 738404 237434849 976196 366472830 1714600 603907679

54083100 FAB ART FILA STRIP UNBLCH/BLEA KG 2750 2722314 569 567400 3319 3289714

54083200 WOVEN FAB ART FILA STRIP DYED KG 35420 19620631 128939 65453406 164359 85074037

54083300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 6737 5993422 1053 693534 7790 6686956

54083400 WOVEN FAB ART FILA STRIP PRINT KG 49398 32327374 332828 71602779 382226 103930153

55 MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRES 218115695 69482385360 260563009 84109796642 478678704 1.53592E+11

5501 SYNTHETIC FILAMENT TOW 5128469 946090415 7948994 1665247050 13077463 2611337465
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55011000 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 40207 8976331 98325 57649134 138532 66625465

55012000 OF POLYESTERS KG 39127 11998177 62567 15541804 101694 27539981

55013010 IMPORT BY VAT REGISTERED SYNTHKG 3567475 650870721 5027263 1039403809 8594738 1690274530

55013090 OTHER KG 1407660 244388600 2707891 539598661 4115551 783987261

55014000 OF POLYPROPYLENE KG 1677 190448 0 0 1677 190448

55019000 OTHER KG 72323 29666138 52948 13053642 125271 42719780

5502 ARTIFICIAL FILAMENT TOW 4261481 1833866032 4785971 2048265442 9047452 3882131474

55020000 ARTIFICIAL FILAMENT TOW KG 196113 67490370 0 0 196113 67490370

55021000 UNKNOWN KG 4052688 1761196068 4785970 2048265110 8838658 3809461178

55029000 UNKNOWN KG 12680 5179594 1 332 12681 5179926

5503 SYN FIBRE COMB FOR SPINNING 69937407 8869997114 85180560 11337832516 155117967 20207829630

55031100 OF NYLON/POLYMIDE OF ARAMIDESKG 0 0 191 183343 191 183343

55031900 OTHER KG 3606 941165 16924 6405763 20530 7346928

55032000 OF POLYESTERS KG 64426711 8008122672 73665625 9498828177 138092336 17506950849

55033000 ACRYLIC OR MODACRYLIC KG 3995669 673664896 4745079 920631250 8740748 1594296146

55034000 OF POLYPROPYLEN KG 1490482 180290471 6741844 906940482 8232326 1087230953

55039000 OTHER KG 20939 6977910 10897 4843501 31836 11821411

5504 ART STAPLE FIBRE NOT CARD COMB 23801795 5583584159 27207549 6676034626 51009344 12259618785

55041000 OF VISCOSE RAYON KG 18918005 4007347597 21769568 4783720087 40687573 8791067684

55049000 OTHER KG 4883790 1576236562 5437981 1892314539 10321771 3468551101

5505 WASTE OF MAN-MADE FIBRES 5987 3124241 147303 48169942 153290 51294183

55051000 WASTE OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES KG 5713 2954769 10967 8163169 16680 11117938

55052000 WASTE OF ARTIFICIAL FIBRES KG 274 169472 136336 40006773 136610 40176245

5506 SYN STAPLE FIBRE FOR SPINNING 406472 124950763 499635 168960975 906107 293911738

55061000 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 66054 23921613 139365 61828365 205419 85749978

55062000 OF POLYESTERS KG 80769 38760826 37287 19451224 118056 58212050

55063000 ACRYLIC OR MODACRYLIC KG 225851 53647527 255803 70325094 481654 123972621

55064000 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 4 1620 4 1620

55069000 OTHER KG 33798 8620797 67176 17354672 100974 25975469

5507 ART STAPLE FIBRE FOR SPINNING 12473 8561416 16480 12854303 28953 21415719

55070000 ART STAPLE FIBRE FOR SPINNING KG 12473 8561416 16480 12854303 28953 21415719

5508 SEWING THREAD OF STAPLE FIBRE 1680541 490120537 1897301 609315233 3577842 1099435770

55081000 SEWING THREAD OF STAPLE FIBREKG 1668943 484690386 1847830 590215088 3516773 1074905474

55082000 OF ARTIFICIAL STAPLE FIBRES KG 11598 5430151 49471 19100145 61069 24530296

5509 YARN OF SYNTHETIC STAPLE FIBRE 37531691 12191212551 57225549 20656484039 94757240 32847696590

55091100 SINGLE YARN SYN NYLON/POLYMIDEKG 1196856 465207646 1259931 585740220 2456787 1050947866

55091200 MULTIPLE(FOLDED)OR CABLED YARNKG 788696 315565393 1242419 463035901 2031115 778601294

55092100 YARN SYNTH POLYESTER SINGLE KG 2181006 713135774 4967912 1889878259 7148918 2603014033

55092200 MULTIPLE(FOLDED)OR CABLED YARNKG 916486 318302636 1412110 467585706 2328596 785888342

55093100 YARN ACRYLIC/MODACRYL SINGLE KG 5497987 2099867039 9031729 3804710313 14529716 5904577352

55093200 MULTIPLE(FOLDED)OR CABLED YARNKG 9404814 2643678287 19362806 5635947685 28767620 8279625972

55094100 YARN SYN STAPL FIBRE SINGLE KG 290295 119251946 834337 469930963 1124632 589182909

55094200 YARN SYN STAPL FIBRE MULTIPLE KG 36441 18669469 6816 11059894 43257 29729363

55095100 MIXED MAINLY OR SOLY WITH.ARTI KG 1611976 414842431 645119 201613052 2257095 616455483

55095200 MIXED MAINLY OR SOLY WITH WOOLKG 90004 25639858 186011 99663205 276015 125303063

55095300 MIXED MAINLY SOLELY WITH COTTNKG 3917037 973981860 3205751 868316233 7122788 1842298093

55095900 OTHER KG 893256 330276019 1515473 676153533 2408729 1006429552

55096100 MIXED MAINLY OR SOLY WITH WOOLKG 1260426 499720122 997435 524273983 2257861 1023994105

55096200 MIXED MANLY OR SOLY WITH COTONKG 5619046 1506030212 6975009 2046276084 12594055 3552306296

55096900 OTHER KG 3149455 1415271398 4673653 2506319245 7823108 3921590643

55099100 MIXED MAINLY OR SOLY WITH WOOLKG 118943 66461524 162728 87860743 281671 154322267

55099200 MIXED MANLY OR SOLY WITH COTONKG 109953 46995828 165267 49479588 275220 96475416

55099900 OTHER KG 449014 218315109 581043 268639432 1030057 486954541

5510 YARN OF ARTIFICIAL STAPL FIBRE 8060472 2543764295 8402699 2815883026 16463171 5359647321

55101100 YARN ART STAPLE FIBRE SINGLE KG 4079289 1122877176 4032708 1191847256 8111997 2314724432

55101210 WATER BLOCKING YARN IMPORTEDKG 1179733 311877467 298613 103879834 1478346 415757301

55101290 OTHER KG 371512 136261743 192020 69451781 563532 205713524

55102000 OTR YRN,MIX MANLY OR SOL WOOLKG 188645 107263283 164064 74130535 352709 181393818

55103010 WATER BLOCKING TAP IMPORTED BYKG 266527 92533062 275372 90732616 541899 183265678

55103090 OTHER KG 278353 102210113 764666 272212637 1043019 374422750

55109000 OTHER YARN KG 1696413 670741451 2675256 1013628367 4371669 1684369818

5511 YRN OF MAN-MADE STAPLE FIBRE 151537 96392961 273041 60652861 424578 157045822

55111000 OF SYNTHETIC STAPLE FIBRE 85%+KG 54002 28305495 148873 39946379 202875 68251874

55112000 OF SYNTHETIC STAPLE FIBRE 85% KG 58777 54312245 1855 1438899 60632 55751144

55113000 YRN OF ARTIFICIAL STAPLE FIBRE KG 38758 13775221 122313 19267583 161071 33042804

5512 WOVEN FABRIC SYN STAPL FIB85%+ 17384781 9450101838 15308444 8949228241 32693225 18399330079

55121100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 6664594 3980680146 6399814 3806588905 13064408 7787269051

55121900 OTHER KG 123826 45781803 0 0 123826 45781803

55121910 UNKNOWN KG 1444732 931067348 1524995 1070097684 2969727 2001165032

55121990 UNKNOWN KG 8599435 4200248847 6344585 3236828450 14944020 7437077297

55122100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 21699 24846119 39575 26248588 61274 51094707

55122900 OTHER KG 164933 66060244 133177 74560343 298110 140620587

55129100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 30968 13724205 30688 8977109 61656 22701314

55129900 OTHER KG 334594 187693126 835610 725927162 1170204 913620288
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5513 WOVEN SYN FIBRIC CONTA<=170GSM 24358170 12279341435 26276146 13459045267 50634316 25738386702

55131100 OF POLYESTER STAPL FIBRE,PLAINKG 6756550 3380573948 7789053 3819137292 14545603 7199711240

55131200 3/4 THREAD TWILL INCLU CROS TW KG 371886 232185018 665634 368793418 1037520 600978436

55131300 OTR WOVEN FABRICS OF POLYESTERKG 4047779 1415813111 3043860 926181987 7091639 2341995098

55131900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 2671208 1251586407 3024018 1523321033 5695226 2774907440

55132100 OF POLYSTR STAPLE FIBRE, PLAIN KG 2751706 1530140003 3506199 2012364028 6257905 3542504031

55132300 OTR WOVEN FIBRES OF POLYESTERKG 1856929 934847264 1428788 813298023 3285717 1748145287

55132900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 2749656 1883937947 3217565 2074052964 5967221 3957990911

55133100 OF POLYESTER STAPL FIBRE, PLAI KG 1981729 905022560 1881763 806812021 3863492 1711834581

55133900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 268981 135575516 472279 321195586 741260 456771102

55134100 FABRIC PRINT POLYSTR COTON KG 529834 407490072 360509 283189116 890343 690679188

55134900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 371912 202169589 886478 510699799 1258390 712869388

5514 WOVEN FAB SYN FIB CONT <85%WEI 10728879 6120993396 9620488 5261819613 20349367 11382813009

55141100 OF POLYESTER STAPL FIBRE,PLAINKG 470890 190926760 751819 314914372 1222709 505841132

55141200 3/4-THREAD TWILL INCLU CROS TW KG 224661 128259768 313055 219879250 537716 348139018

55141900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 1631038 1194640731 892596 652374966 2523634 1847015697

55142100 OF POLYESTER STAPL FIBRE,PLAINKG 1983853 914768171 1832540 836054510 3816393 1750822681

55142200 3/4-THREAD TWIL INCLU CROS TWI KG 1845839 1059533690 1571118 885266905 3416957 1944800595

55142300 OTR WOVEN FABRIC OF POLYS STAPKG 2798312 1486568968 2970838 1642080371 5769150 3128649339

55142900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 768043 536261471 204416 100912231 972459 637173702

55143000 OF YARN OF DIFFERENT COLOURS KG 228039 110735490 256969 147397755 485008 258133245

55144100 OF POLYESTER STAPL FIBRE,PLAINKG 17726 11851921 170471 40520243 188197 52372164

55144200 3/4-THREAD TWIL INCLU CROS TWI KG 438866 252742072 468023 259023318 906889 511765390

55144300 OTR WOVEN FABRIC OF POLYESTERKG 180411 119804949 84791 59651934 265202 179456883

55144900 OTHER WOVEN FABRICS KG 141201 114899405 103852 103743758 245053 218643163

5515 WOVEN FAB SYN STAPL FIBR OTR 6908508 4795594950 8401785 5492892149 15310293 10288487099

55151100 MIX MAINLY/SOLELY WITH VISCOSEKG 5452168 3495526736 6952071 4259623074 12404239 7755149810

55151200 MIX MAINLY/SOELY WITH MAN-MADEKG 18566 15420388 2494 2331140 21060 17751528

55151300 MIX MAINLY/SOELY WITH WOOL/FINKG 316089 572313711 342204 508165873 658293 1080479584

55151900 OTHER KG 1066312 671216789 792249 483459130 1858561 1154675919

55152100 MIX MAINLY/SOELY WITH MAN-MADEKG 12550 5016418 13187 6146948 25737 11163366

55152200 MIX MAINLY/SOELY WITH WOOL/FINKG 11035 14194537 49310 97768152 60345 111962689

55152900 OTHER KG 2914 1500447 4714 4951359 7628 6451806

55159100 MIX MAINLY/SOELY WITH MAN-MADEKG 1995 1697671 8816 15304529 10811 17002200

55159900 OTHER KG 26879 18708253 236740 115141944 263619 133850197

5516 WOVEN FABRIC ARTIFI STAPL FIBR 7757032 4144689257 7371064 4847111359 15128096 8991800616

55161100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 716091 411078709 738809 421428156 1454900 832506865

55161200 DYED KG 1032464 725398722 1323943 1081343199 2356407 1806741921

55161300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 325607 251532272 353312 265232295 678919 516764567

55161400 PRINTED KG 2919117 1348272214 2608208 1704162372 5527325 3052434586

55162100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 80801 63691943 27994 18218991 108795 81910934

55162200 DYED KG 1083944 642174037 781879 480369403 1865823 1122543440

55162300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 37331 24818101 53202 39040301 90533 63858402

55162400 FABRIC ART M/M FILA PRINTED MTR 1108176 265152441 699225 132794993 1807401 397947434

55163100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 12280 1382456 0 0 12280 1382456

55163200 DYED KG 3469 1999883 0 0 3469 1999883

55163300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 2510 5449761 800 1411273 3310 6861034

55163400 PRINTED KG 16594 3620487 3160 3812364 19754 7432851

55164100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 18919 12842331 107448 77149320 126367 89991651

55164200 DYED KG 63659 53016717 126574 111592351 190233 164609068

55164300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 139965 89462715 205214 158335930 345179 247798645

55164400 PRINTED KG 21913 30728931 72776 64077893 94689 94806824

55169100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 24217 49428376 19470 16179379 43687 65607755

55169200 DYED KG 58603 49032715 54122 40739588 112725 89772303

55169300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSMTR 4315 2952622 5229 3845296 9544 6797918

55169400 PRINTED KG 87057 112653824 189699 227378255 276756 340032079

56 WADDING FELT & NONWOVENS, ROPE 9542011 3153050846 11137949 4133173271 20679960 7286224117

5601 WADDING TEXT MTRL FIBRE<=5MM 1056094 511565183 1759961 767369993 2816055 1278935176

56012100 OF COTTON KG 50795 10646664 80545 16423202 131340 27069866

56012200 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 873667 463063275 1446802 677791621 2320469 1140854896

56012900 OTHER KG 33968 9791402 161732 53404636 195700 63196038

56013000 TEXTILE FLOCK,DUST & MILL NEPS KG 97664 28063842 70882 19750534 168546 47814376

5602 FELT IMPREGNATED COATED,COVERD 277399 105858830 370826 160385816 648225 266244646

56021010 IMPORTED BY  VAT REG. PERSONALKG 20317 7192650 15736 5819620 36053 13012270

56021090 OTHER KG 19549 6434127 95266 37068092 114815 43502219

56022100 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR KG 6206 5035732 8890 14852994 15096 19888726

56022900 OF OTHER TEXTTILE MATERIALS KG 160013 27381347 184909 35331703 344922 62713050

56029000 OTHER KG 71314 59814974 66025 67313407 137339 127128381

5603 NONWOVEN,IMPREGNATED,COAT,COVE 5748002 1408498261 6112425 1518121325 11860427 2926619586

56031110 HYDROPHILIC/HYDROPHOBIC WHITE/KG 890715 191547890 791901 190630727 1682616 382178617

56031190 OTHER KG 431264 88146890 519880 111928029 951144 200074919

56031200 WEIGHING MORE THAN 25 G/M2 BUTKG 1002 630378 0 0 1002 630378

56031210 UNKNOWN KG 283505 52125564 261483 48832438 544988 100958002

56031290 UNKNOWN KG 706904 154782023 730682 164070567 1437586 318852590
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56031310 ELASTIC BACK EAR IMPORTED BY VKG 172278 103847543 138666 76601892 310944 180449435

56031390 OTHER KG 19009 7664094 200011 37170380 219020 44834474

56031400 WEIGHING MORE THAN 150 G/M2 KG 1163137 237644325 1552293 305005946 2715430 542650271

56039100 WEIGHING NOT MORE THAN 25G/M2KG 784002 206102276 659717 218206552 1443719 424308828

56039200 WEIGHING MORE THAN 25 G/M2 KG 35 9160 0 0 35 9160

56039210 DRY WEB IMPORTED BY VAT REG. KG 274325 77990666 194463 53168113 468788 131158779

56039290 OTHER KG 391410 78327286 406297 80975942 797707 159303228

56039300 WEIGHING MORE THAN 70 G/M2 KG 58068 26789168 220876 70561111 278944 97350279

56039400 WEIGHING MORE THAN 150 G/M2 KG 572348 182890998 436156 160969628 1008504 343860626

5604 RUBBER THREAD CORD TEXTIL YARN 370735 320914375 522761 435717398 893496 756631773

56041000 RUBBER THREAD AND CORD,TEXTILEKG 335515 313129741 414200 393061985 749715 706191726

56049000 OTHER KG 35220 7784634 108561 42655413 143781 50440047

5605 METALISED TEXTIL YARN,OR STRIP 817079 189105529 720082 187348283 1537161 376453812

56050010 METALISED YRN OR ZARI KG 293389 67908419 298016 78631908 591405 146540327

56050090 METALISED YARN,OTHER KG 523690 121197110 422066 108716375 945756 229913485

5606 GIMP YRN & STRIP,CHENILLE YARN 262171 140170401 772038 398142789 1034209 538313190

56060000 GIMPED YRN,STRIP & LOOP WALE KG 262171 140170401 772038 398142789 1034209 538313190

5607 TWINE, CORDAGE,ROPE,CABLE PLAI 808514 366201167 758639 616236425 1567153 982437592

56072100 BINDER OR BALER TWINE KG 1494 362839 851 644099 2345 1006938

56072900 OTHER KG 18842 34509842 28523 52403813 47365 86913655

56074100 BINDER OR BALER TWINE KG 44675 11962061 53436 52850415 98111 64812476

56074910 TWINE,CORDAGE,ROPE & CABLES KG 36493 18516571 43656 18577575 80149 37094146

56074990 OTHER KG 270194 42411411 257127 165564634 527321 207976045

56075000 OF OTHER SYNTHETIC FIBRE KG 296648 120233031 280981 149999515 577629 270232546

56079000 OTHER KG 140168 138205412 94065 176196374 234233 314401786

5608 KNOTING NETING TWINE TEXT MTRL 94719 58984935 97680 40433765 192399 99418700

56081110 FOR FISHING TRAWLER KG 53138 38734212 12850 9639573 65988 48373785

56081190 OTHER KG 3283 1798908 7789 2209758 11072 4008666

56081900 OTHER KG 19 90094 0 0 19 90094

56081910 UV NET FOR CROP PORTECTION KG 385 474044 7381 2288172 7766 2762216

56081990 OTHER KG 12618 5841116 17494 7818988 30112 13660104

56089000 OTHER KG 25276 12046561 52166 18477274 77442 30523835

5609 ARTI YRN,STRIP,TWIN,CORDAGE 107298 51752165 23537 9417477 130835 61169642

56090010 TWINE,CORDAGE,ROPES OR CABLESKG 45925 18890546 2343 2965470 48268 21856016

56090090 OTHER KG 61373 32861619 21194 6452007 82567 39313626

57 CARPT OTR TEXT FLOOR COVERING 3382083 342481029 2977422 265411796 6359505 607892825

5701 CARPT OTR TEXT FLOOR COVERING 42610 38771506 166410 22693566 209020 61465072

57011000 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR SQM 1914 770207 16637 1672027 18551 2442234

57019000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS SQM 40696 38001299 149773 21021539 190469 59022838

5702 CARPTS,WOVEN, FLOCKED N/TUFTED 1291556 116209357 520239 48008171 1811795 164217528

57021000 KELEM SCHUMACK KARAMANE H/WOVSQM 24009 2125091 8 1392 24017 2126483

57022000 FLOOR COVERING OF COCONT FIBRESQM 1724 123537 9193 769420 10917 892957

57023100 CARPT OF PIL CONS WOOL/HAIR SQM 136 149223 134 151702 270 300925

57023200 CARPET OF PILE CONS M/MADE TE SQM 64 14749 0 0 64 14749

57023900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS SQM 1061 87664 1574 197341 2635 285005

57024100 CARPT MADEUP WOOL/HAIR SQM 5975 715120 0 0 5975 715120

57024200 OF MAN-MADE TEXTILE MATERIALS SQM 1246927 112032086 506767 44524591 1753694 156556677

57024900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS SQM 1 334 2 2038 3 2372

57025000 OTR, NOT OF PILE CONSTRUCTION SQM 0 0 1 852 1 852

57029100 CARPT N/PIL CON MADE WOOL/HAIRSQM 78 2289 0 0 78 2289

57029200 CARPT N/PLILE CONS MADEUP M/M SQM 4300 644661 75 1886 4375 646547

57029900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS SQM 7281 314603 2485 2358949 9766 2673552

5703 CARPT TEX FLOOR COVER TUFTED 747932 73225480 769066 64545088 1516998 137770568

57031000 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR SQM 2303 180040 646 71977 2949 252017

57032000 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES SQM 481680 55240949 501874 43253859 983554 98494808

57033000 OF OTHER MAN-MADE TEX MATERIALSQM 191731 11769637 174915 13358663 366646 25128300

57039000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS SQM 72218 6034854 91631 7860589 163849 13895443

5704 CARPT TEXT FLOOR COVR TUFT/N 136306 10357144 204082 14438028 340388 24795172

57041000 CARPT/FLOOR COVR OFAREA 0.3SQMSQM 1077 87181 16157 808538 17234 895719

57049000 OTHER SQM 135229 10269963 187925 13629490 323154 23899453

5705 CARPT OTR TEXT FLOOR COVER OTR 1163679 103917542 1317625 115726943 2481304 219644485

57050000 CARPET & OTR TEXTILE FLOOR COVSQM 1163679 103917542 1317625 115726943 2481304 219644485

58 SPECIAL WOVEN FABRIC; TUFTED 12511820 8774463528 15991879 11572357117 28503699 20346820645

5801 WVN PILE & CHENILLE FABRIC 2398189 1219599519 4524472 2764213890 6922661 3983813409

58011000 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR KG 19500 24098114 77960 64380461 97460 88478575

58012100 UNCUT WEFT PILE FABRICS KG 50785 48088486 16730 14067337 67515 62155823

58012200 CUT CORDUROY KG 991758 623226546 3408545 2276408209 4400303 2899634755

58012300 OTHER WEFT PILE FABRICS KG 91046 43210534 76187 37942600 167233 81153134

58012600 WOVEN PILE CHENILLE FABRICS KG 161044 63436463 123053 45843981 284097 109280444

58012700 WARP PILE FABRICS KG 14 11479 0 0 14 11479

58013100 UNCUT WEFT PILE FABRICS KG 30135 14087625 6823 6064672 36958 20152297

58013200 CUT CORDUROY KG 13828 7598685 59695 35474886 73523 43073571

58013300 OTHER WEFT PILE FABRICS KG 17257 11620724 6953 4187070 24210 15807794

58013600 CHENILLE FABRICS KG 907779 335013176 662066 244469172 1569845 579482348
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58013700 WARP PILE FAABRICS KG 7094 6956744 6625 4350270 13719 11307014

58019000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 107949 42250943 79835 31025232 187784 73276175

5802 TERY TOWELING SIMILAR TERY FAB 2650248 503726101 2548061 565145150 5198309 1068871251

58021100 UNBLEACHED KG 16034 11692554 38002 23846154 54036 35538708

58021900 OTHER KG 2535031 466777661 2435736 516769566 4970767 983547227

58022000 TERRY TOWEL & SIMILAR WOVEN KG 3900 2207065 1460 319137 5360 2526202

58023000 TUFTED TEXTILE FABRICS KG 95283 23048821 72863 24210293 168146 47259114

5803 GAUZE OTR THAN NARROW FABRICS 259 169969 9603 1235352 9862 1405321

58030000 GAUZE OTR THAN NARROW FABRICSKG 259 169969 9603 1235352 9862 1405321

5804 TULL OTR NET FAB, N/WOVN N-KNI 2176380 2420431111 3259170 2863252347 5435550 5283683458

58041000 TULLES AND OTHER NET FABRICS KG 948732 476159532 1803987 843872799 2752719 1320032331

58042100 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 403730 742997420 361659 723889741 765389 1466887161

58042900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 555203 701562569 837730 863866244 1392933 1565428813

58043000 HAND-MADE LACE KG 268715 499711590 255794 431623563 524509 931335153

5805 H-WOVN TAPESTRIE TYPE GOBELIN 8979 24106473 10131 23294913 19110 47401386

58050000 H-WOVN TAPESTRIE TYPE GOBELINKG 8979 24106473 10131 23294913 19110 47401386

5806 NAROW WOVEN FABRICS CONSI WARP 3125695 1851694987 3641001 2451948158 6766696 4303643145

58061000 WOVEN PILE FAB & CHENILLE FAB KG 233575 105684281 228571 138669115 462146 244353396

58062000 OTR WOVEN FABRIC OR YARN THREDKG 810119 821917999 894256 1131424157 1704375 1953342156

58063100 OF COTTON KG 169312 194678539 243726 269118412 413038 463796951

58063210 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. SATIN KG 599360 222816961 708112 285972626 1307472 508789587

58063290 OTHER KG 819295 331786136 1182561 427877590 2001856 759663726

58063900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 475863 161896043 371998 184569250 847861 346465293

58064000 FAB CONSIST WARP N/WEFT ASSMBLKG 18171 12915028 11777 14317008 29948 27232036

5807 LABEL,BADGE SIMLR ARTICL TEXT 1669374 2375352469 1674618 2561607055 3343992 4936959524

58071000 LABEL BADGE SMILR ARTCL WOVENKG 1050091 1926600420 1053323 2032919944 2103414 3959520364

58079000 OTHER KG 619283 448752049 621295 528687111 1240578 977439160

5808 BRAIDS INTHE PIECES;ORNAMENTAL 62326 77000409 124464 129760697 186790 206761106

58081000 BRAID, IN THE PIECE KG 37316 22056302 96447 67570388 133763 89626690

58089000 OTHER BRAID KG 25010 54944107 28017 62190309 53027 117134416

5809 WOVEN FABRIC OF METAL THREAD 103996 98140763 5404 6719814 109400 104860577

58090000 WOVEN FABRIC OF METAL THREADKG 103996 98140763 5404 6719814 109400 104860577

5810 EMBROIDERY IN PIECE STRIP/MOTI 55788 106491385 90569 115892636 146357 222384021

58101000 EMBROIDRY W/OUT VISIBLE GROUNDKG 3966 12807947 14249 26384763 18215 39192710

58109100 EMBROIDERY OTH OF COTTON KG 28379 50358855 49926 47122029 78305 97480884

58109200 EMBROIDERY OF MAN-MADE FIBRESKG 16814 31656862 15799 26250648 32613 57907510

58109900 EMBROIDRY OF OTR TEXT MATRRIALKG 6629 11667721 10595 16135196 17224 27802917

5811 QUILTED TEXTILE PRODUCT PIECE 260586 97750342 104386 89287105 364972 187037447

58110000 QUILTED TEXTILE PRODUCT PIECE KG 260586 97750342 104386 89287105 364972 187037447

59 IMPREGNATED,COATED,COVERD/TEXT 20011838 8273159564 24484035 10947695995 44495873 19220855559

5901 TEXTILE FABRIC COATED WITH GUM 64659 29871976 54639 25523600 119298 55395576

59011000 TEXT FAB COAT WITH GUM/AMYLACEKG 33125 19596709 4524 3868785 37649 23465494

59019000 OTHER KG 31534 10275267 50115 21654815 81649 31930082

5902 TYRE CORD FAB HIGH TNACITY YRN 4547928 588706988 5730305 730880827 10278233 1319587815

59021000 OF NYLON OR OTHER POLYAMIDES KG 1087038 306738431 1117417 344024003 2204455 650762434

59022000 OF POLYESTERS KG 3219886 265275607 4319512 366169761 7539398 631445368

59029000 OTHER KG 241004 16692950 293376 20687063 534380 37380013

5903 TEXT FABRIC,IMPREG,COATED,COVE 12819606 6311951851 16168757 8693310132 28988363 15005261983

59031010 FUSING INTERLINING POLYVINYL KG 2809222 1170846706 3630803 1736057139 6440025 2906903845

59031090 OTHER KG 3199168 726348991 3505290 911155343 6704458 1637504334

59032010 FUSING INTERLINING MATER POLYUKG 911974 632520125 1139767 682543259 2051741 1315063384

59032090 TEXTILE FAB POLYURETHANE OTHERKG 4794711 2850572541 6501290 4230815953 11296001 7081388494

59039010 FUSING INTERL MATERIALS OTHER KG 247578 174569595 158389 140111326 405967 314680921

59039090 TEXT FBR IMPRGNTED COAT OTHR KG 856953 757093893 1233218 992627112 2090171 1749721005

5904 LINOLEUM, FLOOR COVERING COATI 251 78544 1 427 252 78971

59041000 LINOLEUM SQM 243 66618 1 427 244 67045

59049000 OTHER LINOLEUM SQM 8 11926 0 0 8 11926

5905 TEXTILE WALL COVERINGS 0 0 1 426 1 426

59050000 TEXTILE WALL COVERINGS SQM 0 0 1 426 1 426

5906 RUBBERISED TEXTILE FABRICS 1066087 487103104 565194 312449009 1631281 799552113

59061000 ADHESIVE TAPE OF A WIDTH<-20CMKG 83182 53572037 103294 74491774 186476 128063811

59069100 KNITTED OR CROCHETED KG 511451 317369922 164846 142133553 676297 459503475

59069910 REFLECTIVE TAPE KG 30327 35973482 53658 45649772 83985 81623254

59069990 OTHER KG 441127 80187663 243396 50173910 684523 130361573

5907 TEXT FABR COAT/COVR BACK-CLOTH 440805 139031069 659855 384749818 1100660 523780887

59070000 TEXT FABR COAT STDIO BCKC-CLTHKG 440805 139031069 659855 384749818 1100660 523780887

5908 TEXT WICK FOR LAMP STOVE MANTL 836 110052 554 81676 1390 191728

59080000 TEXT WICK,WOVEN,PLAITED/KNITEDKG 836 110052 554 81676 1390 191728

5909 TEXT HOSPIP & SIMILR TEX TUBIN 258646 119740357 286309 143799903 544955 263540260

59090000 TEXT HOSPIP & SIMILR TEX TUBIN KG 258646 119740357 286309 143799903 544955 263540260

5910 TRNSMISN/CONVYOR BELT TEX MTRL 244233 92116804 342871 129531498 587104 221648302

59100000 TRNSMISN/CONVYOR BELT TEX MTRLKG 244233 92116804 342871 129531498 587104 221648302

5911 TEX PRODCT ARTCL FOR TECH USE 568787 504448819 675549 527368679 1244336 1031817498

59111010 NARROW FABRICS MADE OF VELVETKG 10015 2113076 12252 9453338 22267 11566414
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59111090 OTHER KG 168070 87502674 157825 96585416 325895 184088090

59112000 BOLT CLTH,WHTHR OR NOT MADE UPKG 94772 78711573 260471 138876527 355243 217588100

59113100 TEX FBR & FELT WEIGH > 650GSM KG 15242 56105432 6592 31601458 21834 87706890

59113200 TEX FBR & FELT WEIGH < 650GSM KG 45233 159244113 42793 129999032 88026 289243145

59114000 STRAIN CLTH USE IN OIL PRESSES KG 3242 2088997 7402 2086755 10644 4175752

59119000 OTHER KG 232213 118682954 188214 118766153 420427 237449107

60 KNITTED OR CROCHETED FABRICS 79460742 39356146222 88994616 46157995496 168455358 85514141718

6001 PILE,INCL LONG PILE & TERY FBR 17800347 7854511910 18954528 8745905537 36754875 16600417447

60011000 LONG PILE FABRICS KG 5128930 2603286451 4700703 2352441245 9829633 4955727696

60012100 OF COTTON KG 686200 385616752 1044913 565014398 1731113 950631150

60012200 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 1330859 627040577 703839 456975495 2034698 1084016072

60012900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 303274 117784839 199384 103247422 502658 221032261

60019100 OF COTTON KG 842199 416403185 839887 394028827 1682086 810432012

60019200 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 6332592 2641977438 9533585 4092038406 15866177 6734015844

60019900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 3176293 1062402668 1932217 782159744 5108510 1844562412

6002 KNITTD/CROCHETD FBR WIDTH 30CM 3375258 2263731784 4648579 2708530961 8023837 4972262745

60024000 CONTANING BY WEIGHT 5% OR MOREKG 81894 115699145 103162 109004007 185056 224703152

60029000 OTHER KG 3293364 2148032639 4545417 2599526954 7838781 4747559593

6003 KNITED/CROCHTED FAB WIDTH 30CM 2664481 1414115418 2426819 1343964268 5091300 2758079686

60031000 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR KG 3988 5641677 42111 110038995 46099 115680672

60032000 OF COTTON KG 542666 375591163 731711 442070917 1274377 817662080

60033000 OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES KG 693391 313645102 555306 201645173 1248697 515290275

60034000 OF ARTIFICIAL FIBRES KG 191226 99178499 180927 77607947 372153 176786446

60039000 OTHER KG 1233210 620058977 916764 512601236 2149974 1132660213

6004 KNITED/CROCHTED FAB WIDTH 30CM 4273830 2628755276 5058026 3166360482 9331856 5795115758

60041000 CONTAINING BY WEIGT 5% OR MOREKG 3218143 1880940376 4218767 2499228347 7436910 4380168723

60049000 OTHER KG 1055687 747814900 839259 667132135 1894946 1414947035

6005 WRAP KNIT FAB INCL. GALON KNIT 1744630 817005829 2127575 1062161725 3872205 1879167554

60052100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 96284 48414261 171649 96601430 267933 145015691

60052200 DYED KG 278440 124174427 489171 214937645 767611 339112072

60052300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 31237 20122769 51960 35332784 83197 55455553

60052400 PRINTED KG 1015 511747 20189 16643012 21204 17154759

60053100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 16132 4224304 0 0 16132 4224304

60053200 DYED KG 111516 50262941 0 0 111516 50262941

60053300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 3695 1314863 0 0 3695 1314863

60053400 PRINTED KG 11906 23353337 0 0 11906 23353337

60053500 UNKNOWN KG 22654 12944484 71614 60642960 94268 73587444

60053600 UNKNOWN KG 52758 22834881 59060 31195256 111818 54030137

60053700 UNKNOWN KG 413675 249407858 585600 347778360 999275 597186218

60053800 UNKNOWN KG 36337 11859996 14931 27008914 51268 38868910

60053900 UNKNOWN KG 13473 5402777 32612 12342026 46085 17744803

60054100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 116496 46020396 69420 29787526 185916 75807922

60054200 DYED KG 27665 12228263 44726 16298946 72391 28527209

60054300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 206441 82559510 163916 65029739 370357 147589249

60054400 PRINTED KG 40 20119 26021 1763323 26061 1783442

60059010 UNKNOWN KG 138511 54409709 17080 11158602 155591 65568311

60059090 UNKNOWN KG 166355 46939187 309626 95641202 475981 142580389

6006 OTHR KNITTED OR CROCHET FABRIC 49602196 24378026005 55779089 29131072523 105381285 53509098528

60061000 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR KG 219423 148883829 354977 329613882 574400 478497711

60062100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 660993 285762218 1174671 532816110 1835664 818578328

60062200 DYED KG 11992123 5611452583 11669279 6126056657 23661402 11737509240

60062300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 3601203 1753296514 2491860 1228479513 6093063 2981776027

60062400 PRINTED KG 1867773 856960317 2656977 1270304087 4524750 2127264404

60063100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 3918895 1523203045 4320698 1637154031 8239593 3160357076

60063200 DYED KG 14633909 6667162466 19259677 9629399131 33893586 16296561597

60063300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 1359707 631334259 706964 381305574 2066671 1012639833

60063400 PRINTED KG 692907 305989835 931013 469033395 1623920 775023230

60064100 UNBLEACHED OR BLEACHED KG 8172 4205610 82738 44030565 90910 48236175

60064200 DYED KG 3029431 1705330742 3318758 1536639823 6348189 3241970565

60064300 OF YARNS OF DIFFERENT COLOURSKG 221852 128923493 217928 130833278 439780 259756771

60064400 PRINTED KG 767660 403010782 504750 280202244 1272410 683213026

60069000 OTHER KG 6628148 4352510312 8088799 5535204233 14716947 9887714545

61 ART APRL CLTH ACSOR KNIT/CRCHT 2194681 1230366043 1950049 1013290355 4144730 2243656398

6101 MEN/BOY OVERCOAT,CAR-COAT,CAPE 3798 707544 209 130927 4007 838471

61012000 OF COTTON NUM 58 57180 124 74014 182 131194

61013000 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES NUM 300 72427 18 12264 318 84691

61019000 OF OTHER TEXTILE METARIALS NUM 3440 577937 67 44649 3507 622586

6102 WOMEN/GIRL OVER-CAT,COAT,CAPES 1368 380015 175 190747 1543 570762

61021000 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR NUM 96 70550 86 128503 182 199053

61022000 OF COTTON NUM 26 14041 13 7675 39 21716

61023000 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES NUM 14 8413 15 6118 29 14531

61029000 OF OTHER TEXTILE METARIALS NUM 1232 287011 61 48451 1293 335462

6103 MEN/BOY SUIT,ENSMB,JAKT,TROUSR 260929 95253506 126438 51425919 387367 146679425

61031000 SUITS NUM 9800 15004390 1998 1020330 11798 16024720
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61032200 ENSEMBLES OF COTTON NUM 30 30744 28 28410 58 59154

61032300 ENSEMBLES OF SYNTHETIC FIBRESNUM 3 3423 4 3268 7 6691

61032900 OF OTHER TEXTILE METARIALS NUM 80301 20436774 18881 6473562 99182 26910336

61033100 JACKETS & BLAZERS OF WOOL/HAIRNUM 59 32402 40 37248 99 69650

61033200 OF COTTON NUM 143 95618 125 102831 268 198449

61033300 OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES NUM 5970 6053843 27 35916 5997 6089759

61033900 OF OTHER METARIALSL NUM 143614 42850755 42659 12245859 186273 55096614

61034100 MEN/BOY TROUSR BRACE WOOL/HAIRNUM 15 7279 22 17516 37 24795

61034200 OF COTTON NUM 1680 1100271 2391 2167258 4071 3267529

61034300 OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES NUM 11514 5843179 21353 9538344 32867 15381523

61034900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 7800 3794828 38910 19755377 46710 23550205

6104 WOMEN/GIRL SUIT,ENSEMBL,JACKET 70722 17548920 28261 15389110 98983 32938030

61041300 OF SYNTHETIC  FIBRES NUM 435 97691 436 195780 871 293471

61041900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 35 28393 2764 562268 2799 590661

61042200 ENSEMBLES OF COTTON NUM 57 37979 286 110420 343 148399

61042300 ENSEMBLES OF SYNTHETIC FIBRESNUM 2218 487178 7623 3427579 9841 3914757

61042900 OF OTHER TEXTILE METARIALS NUM 4190 680633 1584 2771154 5774 3451787

61043100 WOMN/GIRL JACKT WOOL/HAIR NUM 22 11594 11 5405 33 16999

61043200 WOMN/GIRL JACKT COTTON NUM 37 20647 26 21681 63 42328

61043300 WOMN/GIRL JAKT OF SYN FIB KNIT NUM 6 2376 22 22502 28 24878

61043900 WOMN/GIRL JACKET OTR TEX MTRLNUM 55892 12922138 55 56121 55947 12978259

61044100 WOMN/GIRL DRES WOOL ANIML HAIRNUM 50 10687 5 2266 55 12953

61044200 WOMN/GIRL DRES COTTON NUM 87 54562 62 70490 149 125052

61044300 WOMN/GIRL DRES SYNTHETIC FIBRENUM 3468 1987965 4610 4157186 8078 6145151

61044400 WOMN/GIRL DRES ARTIFICIAL FIBR NUM 0 0 1 427 1 427

61044900 WOMEN/GIRL DRES OTH TEXT METRLNUM 72 65575 2113 751919 2185 817494

61045100 WOMN/GIRL SKIRTS OF WOOL/HAIRNUM 1181 386964 1275 435065 2456 822029

61045200 WOMEN SKIRT DIVID SKIRT COTTONNUM 3 2385 41 27248 44 29633

61045300 WOMN/GIRL SKIRT DIVID SYN FIB NUM 0 0 1 766 1 766

61045900 WOMN/GIRL SKIRT OTR TEXT METRLNUM 80 97312 292 99050 372 196362

61046100 WOMN/GIRL TROUSR BIB WOOL/HAIRNUM 1 420 2 1280 3 1700

61046200 WOMN/GIRL TROUSR BIB BRAC COTNNUM 36 35428 78 56688 114 92116

61046300 WOMN/GIRL TROUSR BIB BRAC SYNTNUM 129 89228 8 7088 137 96316

61046900 WOMN/GIRL TROUSR OTR TEXT MTRLNUM 2723 529765 6966 2606727 9689 3136492

6105 MEN/BOY SHIRT KNITTED/CROCHETD 19580 14988199 36126 26756247 55706 41744446

61051000 MEN/BOY SHIRT KNIT/CROCHD COTNNUM 12460 11193036 5589 5548468 18049 16741504

61052000 MEN/BOY SHIRT MAN-MDE FIB/KNIT NUM 118 144563 563 1169113 681 1313676

61059000 MEN/BOY SHRT KNIT OTR TEX MTRLNUM 7002 3650600 29974 20038666 36976 23689266

6106 WOMEN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT KNITTED 82425 14327471 8334 4258653 90759 18586124

61061000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT OF COTONNUM 2734 1468250 2151 2177584 4885 3645834

61062000 WOMN/GRIL BLOUS SHIRT MAN-MADENUM 33 39300 63 97258 96 136558

61069000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT TEX MTRLNUM 79658 12819921 6120 1983811 85778 14803732

6107 MEN/BOY UNDERPANT,BRIEF,GOWNS 28906 11898205 34006 12405253 62912 24303458

61071100 UNDRPANTS & BRIEFS OF COTTON NUM 13762 6159956 8489 2386199 22251 8546155

61071200 UNDRPNT & BRIF MAN-MADE FIBRESNUM 796 318369 3722 1429568 4518 1747937

61071900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 5183 1486060 11311 3870060 16494 5356120

61072100 NIGHTSHIRT PYJAMA OF COTTON NUM 1055 261420 1458 375153 2513 636573

61072200 NIGHTSHIRT PYJAMA OF MAN-MEDENUM 6 8422 3 2044 9 10466

61072900 MEN NGHTSHRT PJMA OTR TEX MTRLNUM 1186 554122 638 408917 1824 963039

61079100 MEN/BOY BATHROBE GOWN COTN OTRNUM 4553 1964920 5983 3394737 10536 5359657

61079900 MEN/BOY BATHROBE OTR TEX MATRLNUM 2365 1144936 2402 538575 4767 1683511

6108 WOMEN/GIRL SLIP,PETICOAT,BRIEF 8694 3189680 12770 3956826 21464 7146506

61081100 SLIP & PATICOAT OF MAN-MADE NUM 49 57208 32 33862 81 91070

61081900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 737 128930 1125 129936 1862 258866

61082100 WOMN/GIRL BRIF PANTI KNIT COTN NUM 522 355561 2495 949071 3017 1304632

61082200 WOMN/GIRL BRIF PNTI M-MDE FIBR NUM 156 142687 108 98329 264 241016

61082900 WOMN/GIRL BRIEF PANTI TEX MTRLNUM 2089 742383 3747 1041837 5836 1784220

61083100 WOMN/GIRL NIGHTDRES PJMA COTNNUM 15 12991 184 58809 199 71800

61083200 WOMN/GIRL NGHTDRES PJMA M-MADENUM 5 1089 25 62348 30 63437

61083900 WOMN/GIRL NGHTDRES OTR TEX MTRNUM 955 502982 693 186486 1648 689468

61089100 WOMN SLIP BRIF PANTY OF COTTONNUM 91 37593 196 53940 287 91533

61089200 WOMN PTICOAT BRIF OF MAN-MADENUM 1 334 1 585 2 919

61089900 WOMN SLIP BATHRBE OTR TEX MTRLNUM 4074 1207922 4164 1341623 8238 2549545

6109 T-SHIRT SINGLET OTR VEST KNIT 248080 128080248 258465 174244898 506545 302325146

61091000 T-SHIRT SINGLET VEST KNIT COTN NUM 199332 102161957 104873 85748606 304205 187910563

61099000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 48748 25918291 153592 88496292 202340 114414583

6110 JERSY,PULOVER,CARDIGN,WAIS.KNI 121123 69160060 82246 24635330 203369 93795390

61101100 OF WOOL NUM 26485 4388011 724 452416 27209 4840427

61101200 OF KASHMIR (CASHMERE) GOATS NUM 0 1678 1 503 1 2181

61101900 OTHER NUM 2076 1007630 10079 1382504 12155 2390134

61102000 OF COTTON NUM 3513 2173023 3699 2487746 7212 4660769

61103000 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES NUM 45937 44831507 290 278950 46227 45110457

61109000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 43112 16758211 67453 20033211 110565 36791422

6111 BABY GARMNT CLOTH ACESOR KNIT 206640 47228067 616456 164002847 823096 211230914
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61112000 BABY GARMNT CLOTH ACSORIS COTNKG 6699 1649551 2625 663890 9324 2313441

61113000 BABY GARMNT/CLTH KNIT SYN FIB KG 364 136194 737 653148 1101 789342

61119000 BABY GARMNT/CLTHNG OTR TEX KG 199577 45442322 613094 162685809 812671 208128131

6112 TRACK-SKI SUIT/SWIMWEAR KNITTD 6539 4060323 13551 3150852 20090 7211175

61121100 TRACK SUIT KNITD/CROCHET COTNNUM 530 312063 288 60506 818 372569

61121200 TRACK SUIT,KNITD/CROCHET SYN NUM 796 210616 959 157352 1755 367968

61121900 TRACK SUIT KNIT OTH TEX MTRL NUM 66 32199 6220 1843367 6286 1875566

61122000 SKI SUITS NUM 213 79497 65 20510 278 100007

61123100 MEN/BOY SWIMWEAR KNIT SYN FIBRNUM 173 75890 318 161001 491 236891

61123900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 174 1109517 5089 730259 5263 1839776

61124100 WOMN/GIRL SWIMWEAR SYNTH FIBRENUM 4242 2107106 8 16472 4250 2123578

61124900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 345 133435 604 161385 949 294820

6113 GARMNT,KNIT/CROCHETD FABRIC OF 41 35204 80 36603 121 71807

61130000 GARMNT,KNIT/CROCHETD FABRIC OFKG 41 35204 80 36603 121 71807

6114 OTHER GARMNTS,KNITD OR CROCHET 26693 12851595 57901 14983102 84594 27834697

61142000 GARMNT OTR KNIT/CROCHET COTTONKG 6580 2751872 49065 6341267 55645 9093139

61143000 GARMNT OTH KNIT OF MAN-MDE FIBKG 146 84311 5 4250 151 88561

61149000 GARMNT OTH OF OTH TEXTILE MTRLKG 19967 10015412 8831 8637585 28798 18652997

6115 PNTY HOSE TIGHT ETC OTH HOSIRY 60164 18063455 81767 26931480 141931 44994935

61151000 GRADUATED COMPESSION HOSIERYKG 3397 1316788 5082 1649000 8479 2965788

61152100 OF SYNTHETIC FIBRE,LES 67DECIT KG 2 1669 1802 987016 1804 988685

61152200 OF SYNTHETIC FIBRE,MORE 67DECIKG 2 1582 0 0 2 1582

61152900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIAL KG 9409 2404923 16687 4879087 26096 7284010

61153000 OTR WOMEN'S FULL-LENGTH HOSIRYKG 55 27665 4732 487041 4787 514706

61159400 OTR OF WOOL/FINE ANIMAL HAIR KG 10891 3238629 176 49640 11067 3288269

61159500 OF OTHER COTTON KG 5296 4207359 7527 3271309 12823 7478668

61159600 OTHER OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES KG 1104 850491 9099 3864091 10203 4714582

61159900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 30008 6014349 36662 11744296 66670 17758645

6116 GLOVE MITN & MITT KNIT/CROCHTD 811153 487876917 324268 186687822 1135421 674564739

61161000 IMPRGNT COAT/COVR PLSTIC/RUBBEKG 19036 8598744 23214 18631210 42250 27229954

61169100 OTR GLOVE MITN/MITT WOOL/HAIR KG 8229 5127300 65 23495 8294 5150795

61169200 OTR GLOVE MITN/MITT KNIT/COTN KG 644718 396548908 190917 108095865 835635 504644773

61169300 OTR GLOVE MITN/MITT SYN FIBR KG 119494 72744625 61136 31738205 180630 104482830

61169900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 19676 4857340 48936 28199047 68612 33056387

6117 OTR MADE UP CLOTH ACCESSORIES 237826 304716634 268996 304103739 506822 608820373

61171000 SHAWLS, SCARVS, MUFLERS MARTILKG 23136 8452955 22984 9628392 46120 18081347

61178010 MADE UP OTH ACESORIE OF COTTONKG 100590 128608902 105171 101377134 205761 229986036

61178090 OTHER KG 99408 150513278 105700 142853704 205108 293366982

61179000 PARTS CLOTHING ACESORIE KNITEDKG 14692 17141499 35141 50244509 49833 67386008

62 ARTCL APARL CLTH ACESOR N-KNIT 40707192 30886742567 44152494 33065869879 84859686 63952612446

6201 MEN/BOY OVR-CAR COAT CAP CLOAK 280537 93509836 250330 37931782 530867 131441618

62011100 MEN/BOY OVR-CAR COAT WOOL/HAIRNUM 1414 565171 2938 1938912 4352 2504083

62011200 MEN/BOY OVR-CAR COAT CAPE COTNNUM 140 40654 5680 704891 5820 745545

62011300 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES NUM 20615 1726845 122007 9848942 142622 11575787

62011900 MEN OVR-CAR COAT OTR TEX MTRLNUM 4251 1119746 36081 5727286 40332 6847032

62019100 OUTR GRMNT MEN/BOY WOOL/HAIRNUM 57 49488 16 14900 73 64388

62019200 OUTR GRMNT MEN/BOY COTTON OTRNUM 80 124475 67 44067 147 168542

62019300 OUTR GRMNT MEN/BOY M-MADE FIBRNUM 1693 1890034 5707 4797743 7400 6687777

62019900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 252287 87993423 77834 14855041 330121 102848464

6202 WOMN/GIRL OVR-CAR COAT CAP CLO 57617 15438684 10798 52459232 68415 67897916

62021100 WOMN OVR-CAR-RAINCOAT WOOL/HARNUM 47 596492 99 720017 146 1316509

62021200 WOMN OVR-CAR-RAINCOAT COTTONNUM 57 55761 80 77035 137 132796

62021300 WOMN OVR-RAINCOAT M-MADE FIBRENUM 29 24904 207 44808 236 69712

62021900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 14604 2772241 8308 806103 22912 3578344

62029100 OUTR GARMNT WOMN/GIRL WOOL/HARNUM 0 251 2 3484 2 3735

62029200 OUTR GARMNT WOMN/GIRL COTN OTRNUM 427 215262 382 191522 809 406784

62029300 OUTR GRMNT WOMN/GIRL M-MADE NUM 802 878056 405 49860452 1207 50738508

62029900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 41651 10895717 1315 755811 42966 11651528

6203 MEN/BOY SUIT ENSEMBL JAKT BIB 261477 103812824 252285 222122783 513762 325935607

62031100 MEN/BOY SUIT OF WOOL/FINE HAIR NUM 65 51561 10952 27924752 11017 27976313

62031200 MEN/BOY SUIT SYNTHETIC FIBRES NUM 311 276480 211 247418 522 523898

62031900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 4381 1723391 823 760167 5204 2483558

62032200 MEN/BOY ENSEMBLE COTTON N/KNITNUM 522 371969 2973 1326020 3495 1697989

62032300 MEN/BOY ENSMBL SYN FIB N/KNIT NUM 417 456524 1981 1428384 2398 1884908

62032900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 4528 3520727 537 404442 5065 3925169

62033100 MEN/BOY JAKT BLAZER WOOL/HAIRNUM 40 27553 17 54984 57 82537

62033200 MEN/BOYS JAKT BLAZER OF COTTONNUM 644 215443 434 459479 1078 674922

62033300 MEN/BOY JAKT BLAZR OF SYN FIB NUM 11033 2710718 1140 1444603 12173 4155321

62033900 MEN TRUSER BIB  OTR TEXT MTRL NUM 127815 33887602 3020 23446234 130835 57333836

62034100 MEN/BOY TRUSR BIB BRACE WOOL NUM 155 124366 78 76076 233 200442

62034200 MEN/BOY TRUSR BIB BRACE COTTONNUM 27331 16471289 52463 55509287 79794 71980576

62034300 MEN/BOY TRUSR BRECH SYN FIBRESNUM 61852 33715632 136702 91095906 198554 124811538

62034900 MEN TRUSER BIB  OTR TEXT MTRL NUM 22383 10259569 40954 17945031 63337 28204600

6204 WOMEN/GIRL SUIT ENSEMBLE JAKET 527603 214583704 791378 344053297 1318981 558637001
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62041100 WOMN/GIRL SUIT WOOL/HAIR N-KNINUM 3145 1690430 2652 1615459 5797 3305889

62041200 WOMN/GIRL SUIT OF COTN N-KNIT NUM 107 88132 99 69964 206 158096

62041300 WOMN/GIRL SUIT SYN FIB N-KNIT NUM 0 0 505 70436 505 70436

62041900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 19673 12717999 26687 13934667 46360 26652666

62042100 OF WOOL OR FINE ANIMAL HAIR NUM 9 9523 45 41300 54 50823

62042200 WOMN/GIRL ENSMBLE COTN N/KNITNUM 108644 71198287 152172 63571530 260816 134769817

62042300 WOMN/GIRL ENSMBL SYNTHC N/KNITNUM 74409 44184586 442579 179805527 516988 223990113

62042900 WOMN/GIRL ENSMBL OTR TEXT MTRLNUM 5835 3213390 14767 11727419 20602 14940809

62043100 WOMN/GIRL JAKT WOOL/HAR N/KNITNUM 51 46013 34 34523 85 80536

62043200 WOMN/GIRL JACKT OF COTN N/LNITNUM 736 776430 241 133542 977 909972

62043300 WOMN/GIRL JAKT SYN FIB N/KNIT NUM 63435 6358086 49 32043 63484 6390129

62043900 WOMN/GIRL JAKT OTR TEXT MTRL NUM 188537 24972946 14334 3707221 202871 28680167

62044100 WOMN/GIRL DRES WOOL/HAIR N/KNINUM 4 5941 4 2634 8 8575

62044200 WOMN/GIRL DRESS OF COTN N/KNITNUM 245 249053 2034 1165670 2279 1414723

62044300 WOMN/GIRL DRES SYN FIBR N/KNIT NUM 41604 25414691 93757 47814087 135361 73228778

62044400 WOMN/GIRL DRES  ARTIFICAL FIBR NUM 0 836 9 16731 9 17567

62044900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 8164 4358896 6840 4680520 15004 9039416

62045200 WOMN/GIRL SKIRT DIV SKRT COTN NUM 26 19130 98 64446 124 83576

62045300 WOMN/GIRL SKIRT SYN FIBR N/KNI NUM 2 500 62 29069 64 29569

62045900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 3055 3970289 22874 2852009 25929 6822298

62046100 WOMN/GIRL SUIT ENSMBL JAC WOOLNUM 24 24031 14 17430 38 41461

62046200 WOMN/GIRL TRUSR BIB BRACE COTNNUM 6534 10870731 7120 8287594 13654 19158325

62046300 WOMN/GIRL TRUSR BIB SYN FIBRESNUM 59 156454 3175 3805622 3234 3962076

62046900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 3305 4257330 1227 573854 4532 4831184

6205 MEN'S OR BOYS' SHIRTS N/KNIT 39322 49965976 109915 116677429 149237 166643405

62052000 MEN/BOY SHIRT OF COTTON NUM 38255 48971570 83038 102838399 121293 151809969

62053000 MEN/BOY SHIRT OF MAN-MADE FIBRNUM 191 261300 60 60219 251 321519

62059000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 876 733106 26817 13778811 27693 14511917

6206 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT NOT KNIT 10709 15379895 12236 6310360 22945 21690255

62061000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT OF SILK NUM 458 143779 153 807626 611 951405

62062000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT OF WOOLNUM 3467 5121660 67 162161 3534 5283821

62063000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT OF COTNNUM 2266 3843612 1099 1211378 3365 5054990

62064000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT M/MADE NUM 3313 5939166 140 167206 3453 6106372

62069000 WOMN/GIRL BLOUS SHIRT OTR TEXTNUM 1205 331678 10777 3961989 11982 4293667

6207 MEN/BOY SINGLET VEST UNDRPANTS 60655 23930247 122942 50029979 183597 73960226

62071100 MEN/BOY UNDERPANT BRIEF COTTONNUM 11616 4818767 3590 4036362 15206 8855129

62071900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 11300 3555159 26055 6496580 37355 10051739

62072100 MEN/BOY NIGHTSHIRT PJMA COTTONNUM 15 17104 10 8012 25 25116

62072200 MEN/BOY NIGHTSHIRT PJMA M/MADENUM 140 252106 14 21815 154 273921

62072900 MEN NGHTSHRT PJMA OTH TEX MTRLNUM 1628 413838 2333 721267 3961 1135105

62079100 MEN/BOY SNGLET VEST COTTON OTRKG 242 107667 904 453881 1146 561548

62079900 MEN/BOY SNGLET OTR TEXTIL MTRLKG 35714 14765606 90036 38292062 125750 53057668

6208 WOMN/GIRL SINGLT OTR VEST SLIP 13004 3734679 60869 16499911 73873 20234590

62081100 WOMN/GIRL SLIP PATICOT M/MADE NUM 289 193270 735 299208 1024 492478

62081900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS NUM 60 36035 61 189609 121 225644

62082100 NIGHTDRES/PJMA WOMAN GIRL COTNNUM 91 80802 326 76777 417 157579

62082200 NIGHTDRES/PJMA WOMN M/MADE FIBNUM 291 59520 713 191923 1004 251443

62082900 NIGHT DRES PJMA WOMN OTR TEXTNUM 8974 1967108 9720 2659070 18694 4626178

62089100 WOMN/GIRL DRES OTR COTN N/KNITKG 956 534329 532 295351 1488 829680

62089900 WOMN/GIRL DRES OTH TEXT MTRL KG 2343 863615 48782 12787973 51125 13651588

6209 BABY GARMNT/CLOTHING ACESORIES 203584 52485241 101152 28232010 304736 80717251

62092000 OF COTTON KG 1753 1049683 12403 2713206 14156 3762889

62093000 OF SYNTHETICS FIBRES KG 42659 10779582 3414 721053 46073 11500635

62099000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 159172 40655976 85335 24797751 244507 65453727

6210 GRMNT FELT/N/WOVN/TEXT FABRICS 5176 4309719 16728 7961664 21904 12271383

62101000 OF FBRIC OF HEADING 56.02/56.0 KG 2241 1755756 1589 1236124 3830 2991880

62102000 OTR GARMENT OF TYPE DES 6201.1NUM 115 453818 2765 1352319 2880 1806137

62103000 OTR GARMENT OF TYPE DES 6602.1NUM 5 6602 70 27640 75 34242

62104000 OTHER MEN'S OR BOY'S GARMENTSKG 2704 2005965 8163 3835961 10867 5841926

62105000 OTHER WOMENS OR GIRLS GARMENTSKG 111 87578 4141 1509620 4252 1597198

6211 TRACK SKI SUIT SWIMWEAR GRMENT 17998 7974306 36334 20342902 54332 28317208

62111100 MEN'S OR BOY'S NUM 481 181907 1841 1097312 2322 1279219

62111200 WOMEN'S OR GIRLS NUM 163 72452 237 261916 400 334368

62112000 SKI SUITS MENS OR BOYS NUM 43 28908 465 369993 508 398901

62113200 OF COTTON KG 2284 1053786 3011 5889204 5295 6942990

62113300 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 105 109994 320 950817 425 1060811

62113900 OF OTR TEXTILE MTRL GARMENTS KG 2759 3155691 1096 695664 3855 3851355

62114200 OF COTTON KG 246 102726 829 1255000 1075 1357726

62114300 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 116 86886 201 144601 317 231487

62114900 OF OHTER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 11801 3181956 28334 9678395 40135 12860351

6212 BRASIER GIRDLE SIMILAR ARTICAL 178616 242376157 231743 303711798 410359 546087955

62121000 BRASSIERES KG 49299 35133430 70471 46226300 119770 81359730

62122000 GIRDLES AND PANTY-GIRDLES KG 1790 1612991 3216 4182780 5006 5795771

62123000 CORSELETTERS KG 1 3354 1 1279 2 4633

Fts-Imp- 77



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

62129000 OTHER KG 127526 205626382 158055 253301439 285581 458927821

6213 HANDKERCHIEFS 9399 4594469 14044 3514625 23443 8109094

62132000 HANDKERCHIEFS OF COTTON KG 5572 3409376 3611 786351 9183 4195727

62139000 HANDKRECHIEFS OF OTR TEXT MTRLKG 3827 1185093 10433 2728274 14260 3913367

6214 SHAWL SCARV MUFLR MNTILAS VEIL 713276 199949148 738937 197349748 1452213 397298896

62141000 SHAWL SCARV MUFFR MANTIAS SILKNUM 6753 2403118 17572 4520631 24325 6923749

62142000 SHAWL SCARV MUFLR VEIL WOOL/HRNUM 1537 300641 454 122097 1991 422738

62143000 SHAWL SCARV MUFLR MANTILS SYNNUM 203185 57733683 351939 86412824 555124 144146507

62144000 SHAWL SCARV MUFLR VEIL ART FIBNUM 1726 288342 10640 3077181 12366 3365523

62149000 SHAWL SCARV MUFLR OTR TEX MTRLNUM 500075 139223364 358332 103217015 858407 242440379

6215 TIES, BOW TIES AND CRAVATS 73984 193400774 65824 169065475 139808 362466249

62151000 TIES BOW TIES AND CRAVAT SILK KG 30372 66543277 22330 56080555 52702 122623832

62152000 TIES,BOW TIES/CRAVAT M/MDE FBRKG 19035 59393281 27997 78327252 47032 137720533

62159000 TIES,BOW TIES/CRAVAT,OTR MTRL KG 24577 67464216 15497 34657668 40074 102121884

6216 GLOVES, MITTENS AND MITTS 11901 2274095 20620 5508001 32521 7782096

62160000 GLOVES, MITTENS AND MITTS KG 11901 2274095 20620 5508001 32521 7782096

6217 MADE UP CLOTHING ACESOR & PART 38242334 29659022813 41316359 31484098883 79558693 61143121696

62171000 ACCESSORIES KG 38034775 29361178950 41107432 31287710891 79142207 60648889841

62179000 PARTS KG 207559 297843863 208927 196387992 416486 494231855

63 OTR MADE UP TEXT ARTCL SET RAG 22536538 3630129698 9594216 2637149677 32130754 6267279375

6301 BLANKETS AND TRAVELING RUGS 3793469 1408313398 902772 387953958 4696241 1796267356

63011000 ELECTRIC BLANKETS NUM 4816 2703700 275 764507 5091 3468207

63012000 BLANKET & TRAVELING RUGS WOOLKG 55844 23475350 30048 6704121 85892 30179471

63013000 BLANKET TRAVELING RUG OF COTNKG 215981 74739602 116415 53439508 332396 128179110

63014000 BLANKET TRAVELING RUG SYN FIBRKG 2975651 1113551237 343393 126601681 3319044 1240152918

63019000 OTR BLANKET & TRAVELING RUGS KG 541177 193843509 412641 200444141 953818 394287650

6302 BED/TABLE/TOILET/KITCHEN LINEN 307185 153004526 295577 107412104 602762 260416630

63021000 BED LINEN,KNITTED OR CROCHETEDKG 8798 1877987 22298 6453364 31096 8331351

63022100 OTR BED LINEN,PRINTED OF COTONKG 1961 475890 7307 1427933 9268 1903823

63022200 OTR BED LINEN PRINT M/MADE FIB KG 1690 595885 6641 2347960 8331 2943845

63022900 BED LINEN PRINT OTR TEXT MTRL KG 27767 5730925 31319 6849185 59086 12580110

63023100 OTHER BED LINEN OF COTTON KG 2135 580560 7418 2463075 9553 3043635

63023200 BED LINEN OTHER MAN-MADE FIBREKG 14396 6320463 876 279928 15272 6600391

63023900 BED LINEN OF OTR TEXT MATERIALKG 3051 1016470 16804 4774056 19855 5790526

63024000 TABLE LINEN,KNITTED/CROCHETEDKG 5353 1000153 12555 2500637 17908 3500790

63025100 OTHER TABLE LINEN OF COTTON KG 1957 539421 6 6993 1963 546414

63025300 OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 15124 1614742 21552 2297751 36676 3912493

63025900 TABLE LINEN OF OTHER TEXT MTRLKG 9697 2017953 2174 534607 11871 2552560

63026000 TOILET & KITCHEN LINEN,TOWELIN KG 115500 22294944 113211 20784937 228711 43079881

63029100 OTHER BED/TABLE/TOILET COTTONKG 49415 67400732 33974 45649382 83389 113050114

63029300 BED,TABLE OF MAN-MADE FIBRES KG 98 111312 496 1636348 594 1747660

63029900 BED/TABLE LINEN OTR TEXT MTRL KG 50243 41427089 18946 9405948 69189 50833037

6303 CURTN INTROR BLIND/BED VLANCE 28895 29272040 54495 32617179 83390 61889219

63031200 KNITD/CROCHD OF SYNTHETIC FIBRKG 2609 1647912 2960 836710 5569 2484622

63031900 KNITD/CROCHD OF OTR TEXT MTRLKG 648 189701 1976 823259 2624 1012960

63039100 OTHER OF COTTON KG 114 33860 312 84901 426 118761

63039200 OTHER OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES KG 11778 7899722 28692 12883873 40470 20783595

63039900 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 13746 19500845 20555 17988436 34301 37489281

6304 FURNISH ARTICL,INCLD HEAD 94.4 758100 228929933 1280327 389258244 2038427 618188177

63041100 BEDSPREAD KNITTED OR CROCHETEDKG 1586 460628 327 87746 1913 548374

63041900 OTHER KG 51162 14603105 70028 19420716 121190 34023821

63042000 UNKNOWN KG 5781 2196846 6890 2032087 12671 4228933

63049100 OTHER KNITTED OR CROCHED KG 644297 186549116 1184882 362179595 1829179 548728711

63049200 NOT KNITTD/CROCHETED OF COTTONKG 1349 372109 2361 821729 3710 1193838

63049300 NOT KNITD/CROCHETD OF SYN FIBRKG 42190 21188357 6883 2241925 49073 23430282

63049900 NOT KNIT/CROCHED,OTR TEXT MTRLKG 11735 3559772 8956 2474446 20691 6034218

6305 SACK/BAG USE FOR PACKING GOODS 571320 130011867 552173 122401861 1123493 252413728

63051000 OF JUTE OR OF OTR TEXTILE FIBR KG 23973 5067625 19144 445012 43117 5512637

63052000 OF COTTON KG 2707 4386309 9912 2814525 12619 7200834

63053200 FLEXIBLE INTERMEDIATE BULK CONKG 46774 16812997 2069 1320128 48843 18133125

63053300 OTR,OF POLYETHYLENE OR POLYPROKG 293126 47367227 379687 69938316 672813 117305543

63053900 OTHER KG 29320 12606559 38246 22972070 67566 35578629

63059000 OF OTHER TEXTILE MATERIALS KG 175420 43771150 103115 24911810 278535 68682960

6306 TARPALIN SAILS,TENT CAMP GOODS 3002403 1084721098 3066083 1234670033 6068486 2319391131

63061200 TARPALN AWNING,SUNBLND SYN FIBKG 661231 167382851 1752706 651305188 2413937 818688039

63061900 TARPALN AWNIN SUNBLND OTR TEXTKG 17859 9513824 1847 618186 19706 10132010

63062200 TENTS OF SYNTHETIC FIBRES KG 584682 305428479 366878 177603589 951560 483032068

63062900 TENTS OF OTR TEXTILE MATERIALSKG 149066 89994625 338186 250783693 487252 340778318

63063000 SAILS KG 192 80315 292 97431 484 177746

63064000 PNEUMATIC  MATTRESSES KG 453 680688 0 0 453 680688

63069000 OTHER KG 1588920 511640316 606174 154261946 2195094 665902262

6307 OTR MADE UP ART INCL DRES PATR 465498 203659990 1513138 239933324 1978636 443593314

63071000 FLOR/DISH/CLENING CLOTH DUSTERKG 232685 44385789 278944 19201403 511629 63587192

63072000 LIFE-JACKET & LIFE BELTS KG 50166 36021764 52273 66607211 102439 102628975
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63079000 OTHER KG 182647 123252437 1181921 154124710 1364568 277377147

6308 SET CNSIST WOVN FBR/YRN RETAIL 7534 2402078 4399 1147770 11933 3549848

63080000 SET CNSIST WOVN FBR/YRN RETAILKG 7534 2402078 4399 1147770 11933 3549848

6309 WORN CLOTHNG & OTR WORN ARTCLE 13573953 383404841 1920731 119932598 15494684 503337439

63090010 CLOTHING USED, COTTON KG 15592 713359 102383 4252666 117975 4966025

63090090 OTHER CLOTHING USED KG 13558361 382691482 1818348 115679932 15376709 498371414

6310 USED/NEW RAG, ROPE CORDAGE CBL 28181 6409927 4521 1822606 32702 8232533

63101000 USE/NEW RAG, ROPE, CABL SORTEDKG 25525 5223878 2973 1494216 28498 6718094

63109000 OTHER KG 2656 1186049 1548 328390 4204 1514439

64 FOOTWEAR,GAITER & LIKE; PARTS 19807962 7538883266 21490074 8508863917 41298036 16047747183

6401 WATERPRF FOOTWEAR RUBER/PLSTIC 468360 36897133 435473 165580040 903833 202477173

64011000 WATERPROF FOOTWEAR TOE-CAP PR 182107 18129027 116144 11725909 298251 29854936

64019200 WATERPRF FOOTWEAR W/ANKLE COVRPR 654 222990 3640 552009 4294 774999

64019900 WATERPROF FOOTWEAR, OTHER PR 285599 18545116 315689 153302122 601288 171847238

6402 FOTWEAR SOLE/UPER W/RUBR/PLSTC 2184699 465405963 2984654 549098678 5169353 1014504641

64021200 SKIBOOTS,CROSS-COUNTRY FOOTWERPR 12 4982 0 0 12 4982

64021900 SPORTS FOOTWEAR, OTHER PR 21013 8419827 12582 4608385 33595 13028212

64022000 FOTWEAR WITH UPPER STRAP PLASTPR 50449 22744563 51710 13742188 102159 36486751

64029100 FOTWEAR WITH ANKLE COVER PR 6858 1458166 146 49607 7004 1507773

64029900 FOTWEAR RUBRR/PLASTIC, OTHER PR 2106367 432778425 2920216 530698498 5026583 963476923

6403 FOOTWEAR SOLES RUBER PLSTIC 101453 81689547 205933 110645275 307386 192334822

64031200 SKI-BOOT,CROS-COUNTRY SKI FOOTPR 111 35381 11 4254 122 39635

64031900 SPORT FOOTWEAR, OTHER PR 8082 5227415 8656 3408891 16738 8636306

64032000 FOTWEAR SOLE UPER LATHR W/STRPPR 479 870042 341 201077 820 1071119

64034000 OTR FOOTWEAR WITH MTAL TOE-CAPPR 24350 4271533 122442 25942439 146792 30213972

64035100 FOTWEAR OUTR SOLE LETHR ANKLEPR 41 30219 26 15304 67 45523

64035900 OTR FOOTWEAR OUTER SOLE LATHERPR 308 182954 2505 464108 2813 647062

64039100 FOTWEAR COVERING THE ANKLE PR 12313 9934821 218 166017 12531 10100838

64039900 OTHER FOTWEAR OUTER SOLE LATHRPR 55769 61137182 71734 80443185 127503 141580367

6404 FOTWEAR SOLE RUBR/LATHR PLASTC 250242 133855750 385198 151681751 635440 285537501

64041100 SPORTS FOTWEAR TENIS BASKT-GYMPR 16856 23797502 20458 26719353 37314 50516855

64041900 OTHER FOOTWEAR SOLE RUBR MTRLPR 71142 26366174 168965 65240025 240107 91606199

64042000 FOTWEAR SOLE RUBR/LATHR UPERPR 162244 83692074 195775 59722373 358019 143414447

6405 OTHER FOOTWEAR 644214 159972148 458460 115091930 1102674 275064078

64051000 FOTWEAR OTR W/UPER LATHER/COMPR 397 245160 6620 1286589 7017 1531749

64052000 FOTWEAR OTR UPR OF TEXTIL MTRLPR 27543 3009286 5495 1491653 33038 4500939

64059000 OTHER PR 616274 156717702 446345 112313688 1062619 269031390

6406 PARTS OF FOOTWEAR;REMOVAL SOLE 16158994 6661062725 17020356 7416766243 33179350 14077828968

64061010 UPER & PARTS,OTR THAN STIFENERKG 1240348 228553070 1367374 387601207 2607722 616154277

64061090 UPER & PARTS,OTR THAN STIFENERKG 302616 90353044 452166 151299798 754782 241652842

64062010 OUTER SOLES & HEELS OF RUB,PLSKG 6340060 2290717134 6844052 2462948855 13184112 4753665989

64062090 OTHER SOLES & HEELS OF RUB,PLSKG 1439247 779171563 1225965 721115144 2665212 1500286707

64069000 OTHER KG 6836723 3272267914 7130799 3693801239 13967522 6966069153

65 HEADGEAR AND PARTS THEREOF 758924 219991910 865634 240113015 1624558 460104925

6501 HAT-FORM HAT BODIS & HOOD FELT 3193 1165927 11448 5923293 14641 7089220

65010000 HAT-FORM HAT BODIS & HOOD FELTKG 3193 1165927 11448 5923293 14641 7089220

6502 HAT-SHPE PLAIT ASMBL STRP MTRL 4967 1251184 13508 3485923 18475 4737107

65020000 HAT-SHPE PLAIT ASMBL STRP MTRLKG 4967 1251184 13508 3485923 18475 4737107

6504 HAT & OTR HEADGEAR,PLAIT/ASMBL 1614 2434359 18 54513 1632 2488872

65040000 HATS AND OTHER HEADGEAR KG 1614 2434359 18 54513 1632 2488872

6505 HAT & OTR HEADGEAR KNIT/CROCHD 81621 60246670 98323 61814130 179944 122060800

65050000 HAT & OTR HADGEAR ,KNITTED KG 81621 60246670 98323 61814130 179944 122060800

6506 OTR HEADGEAR LINE/TRIMD OR NOT 440298 123335590 587215 147443949 1027513 270779539

65061000 SAFTY HEADGEAR NUM 381368 108140917 537755 137377534 919123 245518451

65069100 HEADGEAR OF RUBER OR OF PLSTICKG 29873 5011497 15672 2262302 45545 7273799

65069900 HEADGEAR OF OTHER MATERIALS KG 29057 10183176 33788 7804113 62845 17987289

6507 HEAD-BAND LINNG COVR HAT FOUND 227231 31558180 155122 21391207 382353 52949387

65070000 HEAD-BAND LINNG COVR HAT FOUNDKG 227231 31558180 155122 21391207 382353 52949387

66 UMBRELA,SUN UMBRELA,WALK STICK 2210225 253935365 4727388 504636782 6937613 758572147

6601 UMBRELLAS AND SUN UMBRELLAS 1094314 181600507 2152592 344948369 3246906 526548876

66011000 GARDEN OR SIMILAR UMBRELLAS NUM 6410 1709895 44990 8901131 51400 10611026

66019100 OTHER HAVING TELESCOPIC SHAFTNUM 567827 88591438 1392722 214498137 1960549 303089575

66019900 UMBRLEA AND SUN UMBRELA OTHERNUM 520077 91299174 714880 121549101 1234957 212848275

6602 WALK-STICK SEAT-STICK WHIPS 11945 1447516 27608 2092972 39553 3540488

66020000 WALK-STICK SEAT-STICK WHIPS NUM 11945 1447516 27608 2092972 39553 3540488

6603 PART UMBRLA WALK STCK SET-STCK 1103966 70887342 2547188 157595441 3651154 228482783

66032000 PARTS UMBRELA INCL FRAME MUNTDKG 842298 50487830 1888680 114881491 2730978 165369321

66039000 PARTS OF UMBRELLAS,OTHER KG 261668 20399512 658508 42713950 920176 63113462

67 PREPARED FEATHR & DOWN ARTCLES 543679 988115885 683303 1118513560 1226982 2106629445

6701 SKINS & OTR PARTS OF BIRD,DOWN 21567 60303839 30958 214789574 52525 275093413

67010000 SKINS & OTR PARTS OF BIRD,DOWNKG 21567 60303839 30958 214789574 52525 275093413

6702 ARTIFCL FLOWER, FOLIAGE, FRUIT 250152 37772404 401347 61351293 651499 99123697

67021000 OF PLASTICS KG 97670 14841899 165894 26570671 263564 41412570

67029000 OF OTHER MATERIALS KG 152482 22930505 235453 34780622 387935 57711127
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6703 HUMAN HAIR DRESS THINN BLEACHD 156774 869641166 145065 819602808 301839 1689243974

67030000 HUMAN HAIR DRESS THINN BLEACHDKG 156774 869641166 145065 819602808 301839 1689243974

6704 WIGS FALS BEARD EYEBROW EYELAS 115186 20398476 105933 22769885 221119 43168361

67041100 COMPLET WIGS OF SYN TEXT MTRLKG 483 67424 1120 274582 1603 342006

67041900 OTR FALSE BEARD SYN TEXT MTRLKG 47585 9781244 63097 5438658 110682 15219902

67042000 WIG BEARD EYELSH OF HUMAN HAIRKG 39822 5678331 14358 2215389 54180 7893720

67049000 OF OTHER MATERIALS KG 27296 4871477 27358 14841256 54654 19712733

68 ARTCL OF STONE PLASTER CEMENT 75652198 2590354364 50614342 2500822845 126266540 5091177209

6801 SETT CURBSTON & FLAGSTN NATURL 4525406 34492182 1358629 42017952 5884035 76510134

68010000 SETT CURBSTON & FLAGSTN NATURLKG 4525406 34492182 1358629 42017952 5884035 76510134

6802 WORKED MONUMENTL BUILDG STONE 20423739 264163445 16811916 330315503 37235655 594478948

68021000 TILES,CUBES & SIMILR ARTICLES KG 99093 3664964 278523 8160272 377616 11825236

68022100 MARBL TRAVERTIN ALABESTER BLDGKG 1062153 64438705 834516 92631903 1896669 157070608

68022300 GRANITE OTR MONUMNTL BLDG STONKG 3664688 141292586 4061102 157767094 7725790 299059680

68022910 SILEX/LINING/ABRASIVE/POLISHIN KG 22188 1907930 81219 5383675 103407 7291605

68022990 OTHER KG 227772 1734452 54906 744083 282678 2478535

68029100 MARBLE, TRAVERTINE & ALABASTERKG 30594 1136573 142149 5577765 172743 6714338

68029200 OTHER CALCAREOUS STONE KG 0 0 111 1089987 111 1089987

68029300 OTHER GRANITE N- MONUMENT/BLDGKG 258185 8717743 517416 17600205 775601 26317948

68029900 OTHER STONE N- MONUMENT/BLDGKG 15059066 41270492 10841974 41360519 25901040 82631011

6803 WORKD SLATE & ARTICLE OF SLATE 56012 1456375 224529 5794957 280541 7251332

68030000 WORKD SLATE & ARTICLE OF SLATEKG 56012 1456375 224529 5794957 280541 7251332

6804 MILSTON GRINDSTONE GRIND WHEEL 3948694 789810924 3421266 655249324 7369960 1445060248

68041000 MILSTON GRINDSTONE MILIN GRINDKG 135773 25373164 111896 22478428 247669 47851592

68042100 OF AGGLOMERATED SYNTHETIC/NATUKG 320081 119532177 198181 86698588 518262 206230765

68042200 OF OTR AGGLOMERATED ABRASIVESKG 2775673 549344868 2449742 469032831 5225415 1018377699

68042300 OF NATURAL STONE KG 115126 22199856 52345 11300661 167471 33500517

68043000 HAND SHARPENING/POLISHING STONKG 602041 73360859 609102 65738816 1211143 139099675

6805 NATURL/ART ABRASIV POWDR/GRAIN 1188847 205045464 1327628 206119611 2516475 411165075

68051000 ON A BASE OF WOVEN TEXTILE FABKG 544407 82724618 625670 94112235 1170077 176836853

68052000 ON A BASE OF PAPER OR PAPRBORDKG 626536 116224863 666577 98706235 1293113 214931098

68053000 ON A BASE OF OTHER MATERIALS KG 17904 6095983 35381 13301141 53285 19397124

6806 SLAG/ROCK & SIMILAR MINRL WOOL 1333392 151535422 1160975 194665842 2494367 346201264

68061000 SLAG/ROCK & SIMILAR MINRL WOOLKG 1001878 97591666 917109 77149199 1918987 174740865

68062000 EXFOLIATE VRMICULIT CLAY SALG KG 11192 663111 9611 1923216 20803 2586327

68069000 OTHER KG 320322 53280645 234255 115593427 554577 168874072

6807 ARTICL ASPHLT OR SIMILAR MATRL 567726 30295680 1071281 88749010 1639007 119044690

68071000 ARTICL ASPHLT/SMILR MTRL ROLL KG 567405 29164013 1068017 88681791 1635422 117845804

68079000 OTR ARTICL ASPHLT/SMILR MTRL KG 321 1131667 3264 67219 3585 1198886

6808 PANEL,BOARD,TILE & SMILR ARTCL 5879261 151057679 5717450 155505256 11596711 306562935

68080000 PANEL,BOARD,TILE & SMILR ARTCL KG 5879261 151057679 5717450 155505256 11596711 306562935

6809 ARTICL PLASTR/BASED ON PLASTR 754267 35508251 1225669 39981597 1979936 75489848

68091100 ARTICL PLASTR/RINFORCD W/PAPRKG 228545 5896087 753548 20743272 982093 26639359

68091900 OTHER ARTICL SHEET PANEL TILE KG 517931 27893231 439959 17439735 957890 45332966

68099000 OTHER ARTICLES OF PLASTR KG 7791 1718933 32162 1798590 39953 3517523

6810 ARTICLS CEMNT CONCRT/ARTL STON 34323719 393660200 15773764 204076966 50097483 597737166

68101100 BLDG BLOCK BRICK TILE CEMENT KG 602740 16652245 54892 2767647 657632 19419892

68101910 OTHER RAILWAY SLEEPERS KG 2900000 28783442 0 0 2900000 28783442

68101990 OTHER TILES FLAGSTONE PANEL KG 30690835 293051715 15661510 177165981 46352345 470217696

68109100 PREFABRICATE STRUCTRL COMPONNKG 17026 2228190 0 0 17026 2228190

68109900 OTHER ARTICL CEMNT CONCRETE KG 113118 52944608 57362 24143338 170480 77087946

6811 ARTICL ASBESTOS-CEMNT,CELULOSE 633911 20111138 364541 10903257 998452 31014395

68114000 CONTAINING ASBESTOS KG 8000 272911 5988 267347 13988 540258

68118100 CORUGTED SHEETS KG 105088 2165387 45560 2022287 150648 4187674

68118200 OTR SHEET,PANEL,TILE & SIMILAR KG 520373 17564384 312209 8432975 832582 25997359

68118900 OTHER ARTICLES KG 450 108456 784 180648 1234 289104

6812 FABRICATED ASBESTOS FIBRES 325514 81968735 428209 94408808 753723 176377543

68128000 OF CROCODILE OTHER KG 380 266532 3157 1757156 3537 2023688

68129100 CLOTHING,CLOTHING ACCESSORIESKG 130555 70771514 160548 77773905 291103 148545419

68129200 PAPER,MILLBOARD AND FELT KG 779 283749 2939 1128048 3718 1411797

68129300 COMPRESSED ASBESTOS FIBRE JONTKG 145382 6913597 179439 9150549 324821 16064146

68129900 OTHER KG 48418 3733343 82126 4599150 130544 8332493

6813 FRICTION MTRL & ARTCL THREOF 1560216 208693942 1592197 218514471 3152413 427208413

68132010 OTHER KG 45777 5915335 41433 5289650 87210 11204985

68132090 OTHER NOT CONTAINING ASBESTOSKG 491805 62671129 553949 71356002 1045754 134027131

68138100 BRAKE LINING AND PADS KG 1021932 138335389 994936 136395016 2016868 274730405

68138900 OTHER KG 702 1772089 1879 5473803 2581 7245892

6814 WORKD MICA AND ARTICL OF MICA 48369 19167764 40785 24013646 89154 43181410

68141000 PLATE SHET & STRP AGLOMRT MICAKG 12618 6620521 27130 10259635 39748 16880156

68149000 ARTICL WORK/RECNSTITUT MCA OTRKG 35751 12547243 13655 13754011 49406 26301254

6815 ARTICL OF STON/OTR MINRLSUBS 83125 203387163 95503 230506645 178628 433893808

68151000 NON-ELE ARTICL GRPHT/OTR CRBNKG 77379 197046451 78049 217033700 155428 414080151

68152000 ARTICLES OF PEAT KG 0 0 4 2131 4 2131

68159100 ARTCL OTR,STON CONT MGNSITE KG 8 19005 0 0 8 19005
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68159900 ARTCL OTR,STON/MINRL SUBS OTRKG 5738 6321707 17450 13470814 23188 19792521

69 CERAMIC PRODUCTS 133460622 4664059736 113091272 4413370244 246551894 9077429980

6901 BRICK BLOCK TILE & CRMIC GOODS 104564 4011910 5612620 47334970 5717184 51346880

69010010 UNKNOWN KG 59853 2462848 33015 3615256 92868 6078104

69010090 UNKNOWN KG 44711 1549062 5579605 43719714 5624316 45268776

6902 REFRCTRY BRCK BLOCK TILE/CRMIC 11818845 755321451 11912174 1127092111 23731019 1882413562

69021000 REFRACTORY FIRE BRCK 50%,ELEMTKG 4438873 347561633 4944291 547133178 9383164 894694811

69022000 REFRACTORY BRCK 50%,ALUM-OXIDEKG 3995524 282423292 4874270 487949194 8869794 770372486

69029000 OTHER REFRACTORY BRCK, TILES KG 3384448 125336526 2093613 92009739 5478061 217346265

6903 OTHER REFRACTORY CERAMIC GOODS 5921705 814286458 4627022 673068251 10548727 1487354709

69031010 LABORATORY ARTICLES KG 3350 746820 19 21782 3369 768602

69031090 OTHER KG 168407 13508862 220312 14724335 388719 28233197

69032010 LABORATORY ARTICLES KG 1208 823924 2276 1755906 3484 2579830

69032020 CERAMIC ROLLER KG 3957763 395492555 3173557 324498501 7131320 719991056

69032030 ALUMINA LINER IMPORTED BY VAT KG 177623 15968392 168703 14473715 346326 30442107

69032090 OTHER KG 771587 178630806 802484 209639574 1574071 388270380

69039010 CERAMIC INGOT MOULDS KG 600 1375725 770 3505424 1370 4881149

69039020 KILN FURNITURE KG 784906 191657516 208988 81901331 993894 273558847

69039090 OTHER KG 56261 16081858 49913 22547683 106174 38629541

6904 CRAMIC BLDG BRICK FLOOR BLOCK 283574 7794784 247495 16875738 531069 24670522

69041000 BUILDING BRICKS, CERAMIC 000 1 417 8 7211 9 7628

69049000 OTHER CERAMIC ARTICLE KG 283573 7794367 247487 16868527 531060 24662894

6905 ROOF TILE CHIMNY-POT/LINR COWL 4439515 81370953 5177461 109745857 9616976 191116810

69051000 ROOFING TILES KG 4411172 41972186 5075688 50409475 9486860 92381661

69059000 OTR CONSTRUCTIONL CRAMIC GOODSKG 28343 39398767 101773 59336382 130116 98735149

6906 CERAMIC PIPE,CONDUIT,GUTR/PIPE 950 490294 7599 3969520 8549 4459814

69060000 CERAMIC PIPE,CONDUIT,GUTR/PIPEKG 950 490294 7599 3969520 8549 4459814

6907 UNGLAZ CIRAMIC FLAG PAVNG WALL 105630826 2700711055 81523493 2104102986 187154319 4804814041

69072100 UNKNOWN KG 1798132 50640234 4207104 108750343 6005236 159390577

69072200 UNKNOWN KG 8358 205083 198802 4489529 207160 4694612

69072300 UNKNOWN KG 107438 3238742 261200 8395411 368638 11634153

69073000 UNKNOWN KG 5577 439445 20541 1774289 26118 2213734

69074000 UNKNOWN KG 102999331 2624322056 76835846 1980693414 179835177 4605015470

69079000 OTR UNGLAZE CERAMIC ARTICLES SQM 711990 21865495 0 0 711990 21865495

6908 GLAZ CRMIC FLAG PVING WALL TIL 579390 14910571 128256 2147861 707646 17058432

69081000 GLAZ CRMIC TILE & SIMILR ARTCL SQM 327233 8335475 0 0 327233 8335475

69089000 OTHER GLAZED CERAMIC ARTICLESSQM 252157 6575096 128256 2147861 380413 8722957

6909 CRMIC WARE FOR LAB/CHEMCAL USE 486309 44297861 178179 95626487 664488 139924348

69091100 OF PORCELAIN OR CHINA KG 264 78769 53272 1352061 53536 1430830

69091200 ARTICL HAVING A HARDNES EQUIVAKG 473000 39500401 108300 24613106 581300 64113507

69091910 UNKNOWN KG 5395 1891615 5725 64506063 11120 66397678

69091990 UNKNOWN KG 200 481358 8106 4376139 8306 4857497

69099000 OTHER CERAMIC WARES KG 7450 2345718 2776 779118 10226 3124836

6910 CRAMIC SINK WASH BASIN PADSTAL 3822923 175245315 3380997 194765949 7203920 370011264

69101000 OF PORCELAIN OR CHINA NUM 2428023 99474536 1805956 80568620 4233979 180043156

69109000 OTR CRAMIC SNITRY PLUB FIXTRE NUM 1394900 75770779 1575041 114197329 2969941 189968108

6911 TABLWARE KITCHNWARE,H/HOLD ART 82777 21324218 44685 14509186 127462 35833404

69111000 TABLEWARE & KITCHENWARE KG 72459 18769172 28544 10728536 101003 29497708

69119000 OTR TABLWRE KITCHNWRE HOUSHOLDKG 10318 2555046 16141 3780650 26459 6335696

6912 CRAMIC TABLE/KITCHNWARE PRCLIN 126022 21364049 27740 4135701 153762 25499750

69120000 CRAMIC TABLE/KITCHNWARE PRCLINKG 126022 21364049 27740 4135701 153762 25499750

6913 STATUET OTR ORNAMNTL CRMIC ART 75946 7207946 98628 10575706 174574 17783652

69131000 STATUETTE OF PRCELAIN OR CHINAKG 66180 5906059 53468 5949204 119648 11855263

69139000 OTR STATUTTE & ORNAMENTL ARTCLKG 9766 1301887 45160 4626502 54926 5928389

6914 OTHER CERAMIC ARTICLES 87276 15722871 124923 9419921 212199 25142792

69141000 CRMIC ARTCL PRCELAIN OR CHINA KG 68392 6618815 111739 6095643 180131 12714458

69149000 OTHER CERAMIC ARTICLES KG 18884 9104056 13184 3324278 32068 12428334

70 GLASS AND GLASSWARE 68626516 4112240255 65743382 4060288556 134369898 8172528811

7001 CULLT/OTR WSTE/SCRP GLASS/MASS 2885079 34095301 5090454 46741363 7975533 80836664

70010000 CULLT/OTR WSTE/SCRP GLASS/MASSKG 2885079 34095301 5090454 46741363 7975533 80836664

7002 GLASS IN BALL,RODS/TUBE UNWORK 1523919 204883784 1303379 163787597 2827298 368671381

70021000 GLASS IN BALLS, UNWORKED KG 15560 965687 55680 3431844 71240 4397531

70022000 GLASS IN RODS, UNWORKED KG 0 0 4 20741 4 20741

70023110 NEUTRAL GLASS TUBES FOR AMPOULKG 192557 8400053 167998 7866238 360555 16266291

70023190 OTR GLASS TUBE FUSE QUARTZ/SILKG 194442 11782694 195730 12037805 390172 23820499

70023200 GLASS TUBES OF OTR GLASS LINERKG 940 4336570 0 0 940 4336570

70023910 OTHER NEUTRAL GLASS TUBES MFCTKG 1046567 172320901 811961 133139714 1858528 305460615

70023920 FLANGE TUBE IMPORTED BY VAT REKG 73568 6960426 71748 7159650 145316 14120076

70023990 OTHER GLASS TUBES UNWORKED KG 285 117453 258 131605 543 249058

7003 CAST/ROLL GLASS IN SHET/PROFIL 4074286 79856997 5808049 110537514 9882335 190394511

70031200 N-WIRE SHET COLOURED MASS,OPACSQM 296665 6017464 781948 14939877 1078613 20957341

70031900 OTR N-WIRE CAST/ROL GLASS SHETSQM 3732368 72042866 4965598 93052652 8697966 165095518

70032000 WIRED SHEETS SQM 15 5503 0 0 15 5503

70033000 PROFILES SQM 45238 1791164 60503 2544985 105741 4336149
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7004 DRAWN & BLOWN GLAS IN SHEETS 102802 3146612 851911 19994686 954713 23141298

70042000 GLASS,COLOUR THE MASS,FLASHEDSQM 187 84217 49893 1693387 50080 1777604

70049000 OTHER DRAWN OR BLOWN GLASS SQM 102615 3062395 802018 18301299 904633 21363694

7005 FLOAT/SRFCE GRUND/PLSH GLASHET 33236693 1007705119 24618659 705420317 57855352 1713125436

70051000 NON-WIRED GLASS,ABSORBENT/REFLSQM 20380146 679558542 9631466 316359371 30011612 995917913

70052100 N-WIRE GLAS COLOUR GLASS SHEETSQM 4313929 116586066 4195511 114133370 8509440 230719436

70052900 OTR N/WIRE FLOAT/PPLISH GLASS SQM 8500932 210343539 10791682 274927576 19292614 485271115

70053000 WIRED GLASS SQM 41686 1216972 0 0 41686 1216972

7006 GLAS OF BENT,EDGE WORK ENGRAVE 767971 25166924 993701 34609712 1761672 59776636

70060000 GLAS OF BENT,EDGE WORK ENGRAVEKG 767971 25166924 993701 34609712 1761672 59776636

7007 SAFETY/TOUGHN OR LAMINATE GLAS 4340997 580526883 3508037 494590623 7849034 1075117506

70071100 OF SIZE & SHAPE SUITABL VEHICL KG 1625204 258144234 1404286 229179601 3029490 487323835

70071900 OTHER TOUGHENED SAFETY GLASSSQM 938296 64897886 535297 36831654 1473593 101729540

70072100 OF SIZE & SHAPE SUITABL VEHICL KG 1591773 242999412 1271204 199741079 2862977 442740491

70072900 OTHER LMINATED SAFETY GLASS SQM 185724 14485351 297250 28838289 482974 43323640

7008 MLTIPLE-WAL INSULTNG UNIT GLAS 1175166 61755966 1347437 62083456 2522603 123839422

70080000 MLTIPLE-WAL INSULTNG UNIT GLASKG 1175166 61755966 1347437 62083456 2522603 123839422

7009 GLAS MIRROR W/NOT FRAM,RER-VIE 5293129 291597601 6350847 338499153 11643976 630096754

70091000 REAR-VIEW MIRRORS FOR VEHICLESKG 494405 95089130 461675 88771664 956080 183860794

70099110 GLAS MIRROR,UNFRAME SPHERICALKG 86 6975 12293 761173 12379 768148

70099190 OTHER GLASS MIRRORS UNFRAMEDKG 4599455 181626651 5666999 223635717 10266454 405262368

70099210 GLAS MIRRORS,FRAMED SPHERICALKG 0 1135 54 20148 54 21283

70099290 OTHER GLASS MIRRORS FRAMED KG 199183 14873710 209826 25310451 409009 40184161

7010 CARBOY BOTL FLASK JAR POT GLAS 7283285 587566146 7726009 770486680 15009294 1358052826

70101000 GLASS AMPOULES KG 8616 6534408 52368 28757307 60984 35291715

70102000 STOPPERS,LIDS & OTHER CLOSURESKG 388831 19788020 590200 34789033 979031 54577053

70109000 OTHER GLASSES KG 6885838 561243718 7083441 706940340 13969279 1268184058

7011 GLASS ENVELOPE,OPEN ELECT LAMP 241232 15693765 362885 23170335 604117 38864100

70111000 FOR  ELECTRIC LIGHTING KG 214587 12778031 362630 22398377 577217 35176408

70112000 GLASS ENVLOPE CATHODE-RAY TUBEKG 4816 863752 80 20130 4896 883882

70119000 OTHER GLASS ENVELOPES KG 21829 2051982 175 751828 22004 2803810

7013 GLASWARE TABL KITCHN TOILT OFF 3599091 416738322 2890300 333281883 6489391 750020205

70131000 OF GLASS-CERAMICS KG 1876 283108 1870 306408 3746 589516

70132200 DRINKING GLASS OF LEAD CRYSTALKG 513 154073 951 64355 1464 218428

70132800 OTHER GLASSWARE KG 44654 3673110 5553 448711 50207 4121821

70133300 DRINKING GLASS OF LEAD CRYSTALKG 0 0 622 31910 622 31910

70133700 OTHER KG 1535317 148804871 1153781 115151838 2689098 263956709

70134100 GLASSWARE OF LEAD CRYSTAL KG 0 0 73 8662 73 8662

70134200 OF GLASS LINER CO-EFFICIENT KG 5 510 8850 971033 8855 971543

70134900 OTHER GLASSWARE KG 580193 75315366 496385 59140780 1076578 134456146

70139100 GLASSWARE OF LEAD CRYSTAL KG 593 209461 9158 486235 9751 695696

70139900 OTHER GLASSWARE KG 30 12345 3 180 33 12525

70139910 UNKNOWN KG 1080430 159018374 868786 130773280 1949216 289791654

70139990 UNKNOWN KG 355480 29267104 344268 25898491 699748 55165595

7014 SIGNALLING GLASSWARE & OPTICAL 60997 160520285 59885 193352172 120882 353872457

70140000 SIGNALLING GLASSWARE & OPTICALKG 60997 160520285 59885 193352172 120882 353872457

7015 CLOCK/WATCH GLAS & SIMLAR GLAS 2796 452329 3934 781859 6730 1234188

70151000 GLASS FOR CORECTIVE SPECTACLESKG 1845 278088 3715 731307 5560 1009395

70159000 OTHER GLASSES KG 951 174241 219 50552 1170 224793

7016 PAVING BLOCK SLAB BRICK TILE 412118 19584046 181062 7707544 593180 27291590

70161000 GLAS CUB & OTR GLASS SMALLWAREKG 357817 14941241 134695 5760586 492512 20701827

70169000 OTHER KG 54301 4642805 46367 1946958 100668 6589763

7017 LAB,HYGNIC/PHRMCEUTCL GLASWARE 214569 37481128 401644 148203950 616213 185685078

70171000 OF FUSED QUARTZ/OTR SILICA KG 4357 679946 2721 892378 7078 1572324

70172000 OF OTR GLAS LINER CO-EFFICIENT KG 4781 9707824 8603 14211504 13384 23919328

70179000 OTHER LAB,HYGINIC/PHARMA GLASSKG 205431 27093358 390320 133100068 595751 160193426

7018 GLAS BEAD IMITATION PEARL/PREC 854117 139997697 1138316 182215646 1992433 322213343

70181000 GLASS BEADS, IMITATION PEARLS KG 737500 119243566 978588 150255530 1716088 269499096

70182000 GLAS MICRO SPHR NOT EXCD 1 MMKG 77131 13897673 140275 23926066 217406 37823739

70189000 OTR GLAS BEAD,IMITATION PEARL KG 39486 6856458 19453 8034050 58939 14890508

7019 GLASS FIBRES & ARTICAL THEREOF 2003343 386130218 2745299 389017845 4748642 775148063

70191100 CHOPPED STRAND,OF LENGTH 50 MMKG 2117 511995 60001 5110798 62118 5622793

70191200 ROVINGS KG 30776 2140625 675979 31906585 706755 34047210

70191900 OTHER GLASS FIBRES KG 83665 53620003 112112 12611182 195777 66231185

70193110 IMPORTED BY VAT REG.BIOGAS PLAKG 11 63506 171 190265 182 253771

70193190 OTHER KG 97221 8362017 94064 7421135 191285 15783152

70193210 GLASS FIBER IN SHEET IMPORTED KG 141326 45962176 253068 80234113 394394 126196289

70193290 OTHER KG 304297 76092664 225006 49790057 529303 125882721

70193900 OTR ARTCL N-WOVEN PRDUCT GLASSKG 353035 36059712 392509 47556157 745544 83615869

70194010 FIBRE GLASS FILTER/STRAINERS.. KG 293 850086 6646 1360274 6939 2210360

70194090 OTR WOVEN FABRICS OF ROVINGS KG 221024 13222516 236593 14082472 457617 27304988

70195110 FIBRE GLASS FILTER/STRAINER KG 34 8505 307 289517 341 298022

70195190 OTR GOODS OF WIDTH N-EXCD 30MMKG 9451 2025916 727 5592422 10178 7618338

70195290 OTR GOODS OF WIDTH EXCD 30 MMKG 34108 4323610 7878 892136 41986 5215746
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        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

70195910 FIBRE GLASS FILTER/STRAINERS KG 1 1889 3454 1086708 3455 1088597

70195990 OTHER FIBRE GLASS KG 20136 5304005 19812 6202466 39948 11506471

70199011 UNKNOWN KG 8000 848901 6693 6219601 14693 7068502

70199019 UNKNOWN KG 14 30492 0 0 14 30492

70199090 ARTCL OF GLASS FIBRES,OTR KG 697834 136701600 650279 118471957 1348113 255173557

7020 OTHER ARTICLES OF GLASS 554926 59341132 361574 35806221 916500 95147353

70200010 GLASS INNER FOR VACUM FLASKS KG 459930 48138876 220293 23531725 680223 71670601

70200090 OTHER KG 94996 11202256 141281 12274496 236277 23476752

71 NATURL/CLTURE PRL,PRCIUS STONE 455059 257084902 971963 440125454 1427022 697210356

7101 PEARL NATURL/CLTUR WORK OR NOT 0 0 106 232528 106 232528

71011000 NATURAL PEARLS KG 0 0 95 186533 95 186533

71012200 CULTURED PEARLS, WORKED KG 0 0 11 45995 11 45995

7102 DIMOND WORK OR NOT BUT N-MOUNT 0 15705193 5 8460050 5 24165243

71021000 UNSORTED KG 0 0 5 7330 5 7330

71022100 DIAMND INDSTRIAL UNWORKED/SAWNKG 0 0 0 1433873 0 1433873

71023900 OTHER DIAMONDS NON_INDUSTRIALKG 0 15705193 0 7018847 0 22724040

7103 PRECIOUS & SEMI-PRECIOUS STONE 17 11208172 189 912359 206 12120531

71031000 UNWORKED OR SIMPLY SAWN/ROUGHLKG 1 342480 140 547251 141 889731

71039100 WORKED RUBY,SAPPHIRE & EMERALDKG 0 0 4 13346 4 13346

71039900 OTHER PRECIOUS STONES,WORKEDKG 16 10865692 45 351762 61 11217454

7104 SYN/RECONSTRUCT PRCIOUS STONE 79 3178756 102 382580 181 3561336

71042000 OTR,UNWORK/SIMPLY SAWN/ROUGHLYKG 0 0 2 19761 2 19761

71049000 OTR SYN PRECUS/SMI-PRCUS STONEKG 79 3178756 100 362819 179 3541575

7105 DUST PWDR NTRL/SYN PRCUS STONE 5 88671 0 0 5 88671

71051000 DUST & PWDR NTURL/SYN DIMOND KG 3 86873 0 0 3 86873

71059000 OTR DUST PWDR NTURL PRCUS STONKG 2 1798 0 0 2 1798

7106 SLVR UNWROUGHT/SEMI-MFG/POWDR 610 5316389 656 2569692 1266 7886081

71061000 SILVER IN POWDER KG 448 166485 600 121166 1048 287651

71069100 OTHER UNWROUGHT KG 112 4393443 30 1497830 142 5891273

71069200 SILVR SEMI-MFG (BAR ROD WIRE) KG 50 756461 26 950696 76 1707157

7107 BASE METAL CLAD WITH SILVER 0 417 0 0 0 417

71070000 BASE METAL CLAD WITH SILVER KG 0 417 0 0 0 417

7108 GOLD UNWRUGHT/SMI-MFG/PWDR FRM 0 74984 80 34721 80 109705

71081100 NON-MONETARY POWDER KG 0 0 80 10221 80 10221

71081200 OTHER UNWROUGHT FORMS KG 0 74984 0 0 0 74984

71081300 OTHER SEMI-MANUFACTURED FORMSKG 0 0 0 24500 0 24500

7109 BASE METAL CLAD WITH GOLD 2 834 16 318100 18 318934

71090000 BASE METAL CLAD WITH GOLD KG 2 834 16 318100 18 318934

7110 PLTINUM UNWRUGHT/SMI-MFG/PWDR 1 99111 22 8587 23 107698

71101900 OTHER PLATINUM KG 0 0 1 171 1 171

71102100 PALADIUM UNWROUHT/IN PWDR FORMKG 0 98860 0 0 0 98860

71103900 OTHER RHODIUM KG 0 0 14 5698 14 5698

71104900 OTR IRDIUM,OSMIUN,RUTHENIUM KG 1 251 7 2718 8 2969

7111 BASE MTAL SLVR/GOLD CLAD W/PLT 3 3450 10 125858 13 129308

71110000 BASE MTAL,SLVR/GOLD CLAD W/PLTKG 3 3450 10 125858 13 129308

7112 WASTE & SCRAP PRECIOUS METAL 0 0 40 20442 40 20442

71129900 OTHER PRECIOUS METAL KG 0 0 40 20442 40 20442

7113 ARTCL OF JWELLRY & PART THREOF 6342 12071707 10124 6315109 16466 18386816

71131100 JWELLRY SLVR PLAT/CLAD OR NOTKG 153 3599779 1 9558 154 3609337

71131900 JEWELLERY OTR PRECIOUS METALKG 1267 7818622 200 4819827 1467 12638449

71132000 JWELLRY BASE METAL CLAD KG 4922 653306 9923 1485724 14845 2139030

7114 ARTCL GOLD/SLVRSMITH WRE & PRT 1542 215493 10326 1013583 11868 1229076

71141100 ARTCL GLD/SLVRSMITH OF SILVER KG 50 2292 7 4253 57 6545

71141900 OF OTHER PRECIOUS METAL KG 4 10052 0 0 4 10052

71142000 ARTCL GLD/SLVR BASE METAL CLADKG 1488 203149 10319 1009330 11807 1212479

7115 OTR ARTCL PRCUS MTL/CLD W/PRCU 184 138429 203 717467 387 855896

71151000 CATALYST CLOTH/GRILL PLATINUM KG 150 20020 0 0 150 20020

71159000 OTHER KG 34 118409 203 717467 237 835876

7116 ARTCL NTRL/CULTURE PRL P/STONE 738 2324183 6696 2672157 7434 4996340

71161000 ARTCL OF NATURL/CULTURED PERALKG 60 1102545 6 2539 66 1105084

71162000 ARTCL PRCUS/SEMI-PRCIUS STONEKG 678 1221638 6690 2669618 7368 3891256

7117 IMITATION JEWELLERY 444728 206504683 942521 416172718 1387249 622677401

71171100 OF BASE METAL CUF-LINK & STUD KG 140 383910 2244 1703924 2384 2087834

71171900 OTHER BASE METAL KG 347993 170394601 737571 343424723 1085564 513819324

71179000 OTR IMITATION JWELRY BASE MTL KG 96595 35726172 202706 71044071 299301 106770243

7118 COIN 808 154430 867 169503 1675 323933

71181000 COIN, NOT BEING LEGAL TENDER KG 785 107902 840 105631 1625 213533

71189010 OTR COIN FOR USE LEGAL TENDERKG 10 8748 2 511 12 9259

71189090 OTHER COINS KG 13 37780 25 63361 38 101141

72 IRON OR STEEL 3112461096 1.10078E+11 3006532386 1.24491E+11 6118993482 2.34569E+11

7201 PIG IRON BLOCK/OTR PRIMARY FOR 32975000 920970476 58936643 1903446294 91911643 2824416770

72011000 PIG IRON,N-ALOY<='5% PHSPHRS KG 32975000 920970476 58880000 1898077598 91855000 2819048074

72015000 ALLOY PIG IRON; SPIEGELEISEN KG 0 0 56643 5368696 56643 5368696

7202 FERRO-ALLOYS 14966554 1292024519 27032575 2618907922 41999129 3910932441
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72021100 FERRO-MANGANESE, 2%+ CARBON KG 1045000 103534638 1574790 162013336 2619790 265547974

72021900 FERRO-MANGANESE,OTR KG 32223 6398981 74490 15480068 106713 21879049

72022100 FERRO-SILICON,55%+ SILICON KG 406124 41773813 3099324 380384239 3505448 422158052

72022900 FERRO-SILICON,OTR KG 9080 1422295 17000 2855257 26080 4277552

72023000 FERRO-SILICON-MANGANESE KG 13360001 1114411120 22175300 2038320897 35535301 3152732017

72024100 FERRO-CHROMIUM,4%+ CARBON KG 1000 125749 28000 4133602 29000 4259351

72027000 FERRO-MOLYBDENUM KG 500 1154947 2200 3654530 2700 4809477

72029100 FERRO- TITA/FRRO-SLICO-TITNUM KG 3000 774871 500 155450 3500 930321

72029200 FERRO-VANADIUM KG 200 408293 0 0 200 408293

72029900 OTHER FERRO-ALLOYS KG 109426 22019812 60971 11910543 170397 33930355

7203 IRON ORE FRO-PRDT;IRON 99'94% 302968666 7862673122 368413556 11738847684 671382222 19601520806

72031000 FEROUS PRODUT DIRECT REDUCTIONKG 302964872 7860010465 368413556 11738847684 671378428 19598858149

72039000 OTR FEROUS PRODUCTS SPONGYIRONKG 3794 2662657 0 0 3794 2662657

7204 FEROUS WAST & SCRP;IRON INGOTS 1474498872 38798748335 1215943263 38589240120 2690442135 77387988455

72041000 WASTE AND SCRAP OF CAST IRON KG 1221800 40765892 2476630 80574524 3698430 121340416

72042100 OF STAINLESS STEEL KG 0 0 30000 7560643 30000 7560643

72042900 OTR WASTE & SCRAP OF ALOY STELKG 37314106 1001987039 12778496 430823438 50092602 1432810477

72043000 WASTE & SCRAP OF TINNED IRON KG 4096080 103059681 17456221 565867380 21552301 668927061

72044100 FEROUS WST OTH TURNING,CHIP KG 188096386 5061241498 84972005 2821669141 273068391 7882910639

72044900 OTHER WASTE AND SCRAP KG 1243770500 32591694225 1098229911 34682744994 2342000411 67274439219

7205 GRANULE,POWDR,OF PIG IRON 367111 28534792 561024 42103866 928135 70638658

72051000 GRNULE OF PIG IRON,SPGELEISN KG 166060 12334868 429702 25213575 595762 37548443

72052100 POWDERS OF ALLOY STEEL KG 13301 3646089 39175 6264192 52476 9910281

72052900 OTR POWDR PIG IRON N-ALOY STELKG 187750 12553835 92147 10626099 279897 23179934

7206 IRON,N-ALOY STEEL IN INGOTS 814362 26899388 83 61147 814445 26960535

72061000 INGOTS KG 812544 26732696 0 0 812544 26732696

72069000 OTR IRON/N-ALOY STEEL INGOTS KG 1818 166692 83 61147 1901 227839

7207 SEMI-FNSH PRD IRON/N-ALOY STEL 81898302 2831271903 83890402 3853095898 165788704 6684367801

72071100 S/FNSH,.25%CRBN,WDH<2THICK,PRDKG 54294780 1870495616 33200000 1525216425 87494780 3395712041

72071900 OTR S/FNSH<.25% OF CARBON,PRDTKG 27603522 960776287 50689165 2327564308 78292687 3288340595

72072000 CONTAINING BY WEIGH 0.25% MOREKG 0 0 1237 315165 1237 315165

7208 FLAT-ROLL '6M>=WDTH,N/CLD,PRD 602091802 24005849004 715720188 32384494903 1317811990 56390343907

72081010 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 1351462 62180932 1488675 74769920 2840137 136950852

72081090 OTHER IN COILS,NOT FURTHER WRKKG 1756866 79373280 1561217 70805631 3318083 150178911

72082510 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 239866 8642611 555928 19963164 795794 28605775

72082590 OTR THICKNESS OF 4.75 MM/MORE KG 3124816 103355145 1849773 63030507 4974589 166385652

72082610 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 796529 29126465 1105317 37916722 1901846 67043187

72082690 OTR OF THICKNESS OF 3 MM MOREKG 5224266 169792591 10897922 374327057 16122188 544119648

72082710 OF A THICKNESS OF < 3 MM BUT KG 5509130 219220927 2136840 117556795 7645970 336777722

72082790 OTR THICKNESS OF LESS THAN 3MMKG 10550739 339971175 33444275 1139000520 43995014 1478971695

72083610 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 5504462 231649270 3603813 161367783 9108275 393017053

72083690 OTR THICKNESS EXCEEDING 10 MMKG 1653890 56216793 1293101 44057870 2946991 100274663

72083710 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 16362975 678666500 14695398 692464017 31058373 1371130517

72083790 OTR THICKNESS OF 4.75 MM MORE KG 22419739 744645077 14511759 504345257 36931498 1248990334

72083810 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 15108700 613696588 17647188 780065545 32755888 1393762133

72083890 OTR THICKNESS OF 3 MM OR MOREKG 17186619 569547689 22437290 767517584 39623909 1337065273

72083920 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 375815875 15092432400 437566224 20638526950 813382099 35730959350

72083980 OTR THICKNESS OF LESS THAN 3MMKG 24021665 792993341 33432343 1139614241 57454008 1932607582

72084010 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 477130 22238217 750429 40269343 1227559 62507560

72084090 OTR NOT IN COIL/FURTHER WORKEDKG 1348878 218221668 1839839 250554281 3188717 468775949

72085110 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 13327692 598340524 28224467 1448171126 41552159 2046511650

72085190 OTR THICKNESS EXCEEDING 10 MMKG 22868752 982535741 11355693 538775004 34224445 1521310745

72085210 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 14305234 631594987 21115653 1112548493 35420887 1744143480

72085290 OTR THICKNESS OF 4.75 MM MORE KG 28360412 1248057085 23576592 1290874243 51937004 2538931328

72085310 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 919933 38647829 452782 23474110 1372715 62121939

72085390 OTR THICKNESS OF 3 MM OR MOREKG 2860212 95014225 12105152 417529986 14965364 512544211

72085410 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 0 0 139266 4741016 139266 4741016

72085490 OTR THICKNESS OF LESS THAN 3MMKG 10902671 358300986 17106706 584383103 28009377 942684089

72089010 IMPORT VAT REGISTER IRON/STEELKG 0 0 312600 15799418 312600 15799418

72089090 OTR REGISTER IRON/STEL PRODUCTKG 93289 21386958 513946 32045217 607235 53432175

7209 FLAT-ROLL PRD IRON/N-ALOY STEL 66811982 3016748215 67372552 3163164534 134184534 6179912749

72091500 OF THICKNESS OF 3 MM OR MORE KG 831089 63132709 289180 22632815 1120269 85765524

72091600 THICKNES EXCEDING 1 MM LES 3MMKG 9670660 428798211 10689432 521947899 20360092 950746110

72091700 OF THICKNESS OF 0.5 MM OR MOREKG 39030662 1736673492 36671410 1718808986 75702072 3455482478

72091800 OF A THICNES OF LESS THAN 0.5M KG 1358846 58845745 417454 20842927 1776300 79688672

72092500 OF A THICKNESS OF 3 MM OR MOREKG 165894 10623142 121823 6408539 287717 17031681

72092600 THICNES EXCEDING 1 MM LES 3 MMKG 7295509 327927908 9584535 434271911 16880044 762199819

72092700 OF A THICNES OF 0.5 MM OR MORE KG 7487298 321471869 9184421 400006243 16671719 721478112

72092800 OF A THICNES OF LES THAN 0.5MM KG 68356 3010341 330811 14377207 399167 17387548

72099000 OTR NOT COIL,NOT FURTHER WORKDKG 903668 66264798 83486 23868007 987154 90132805

7210 FLAT-ROLL,6M>=WIDTH,CLAD PRODT 213121225 11641182110 107375128 6755578604 320496353 18396760714

72101100 OF A THICKNESS OF 0.5 MM MORE KG 20465 2816248 1227 298874 21692 3115122

72101200 A THICKNES OF LESS THAN 0.5 MM KG 21477882 1441718418 25987859 1953672182 47465741 3395390600

72102000 FLAT/COATD WITH LEAD,TEME-PLATKG 3335 3697137 5418 372385 8753 4069522
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72103000 ELECTROLYTICALY PLAT/COAT-ZINCKG 67034392 3111171583 15033488 719363201 82067880 3830534784

72104100 CORRUGAT O/WISE FLAT/COAT-ZINCKG 93970 10669652 23410 2888640 117380 13558292

72104910 UNIVRSL/PLT,ZNC O/WIS COAT,OTRKG 1037638 89120559 997405 116268096 2035043 205388655

72104920 OFA THICKNESS OF 0.4MM OR MOREMT 12612816 620886105 18468931 978503502 31081747 1599389607

72104990 OTHER KG 47045038 2252327570 18934475 974069676 65979513 3226397246

72105000 PLATD/COAT WITH CHROMIUM OXIDEKG 14993 1309467 279676 26499149 294669 27808616

72106110 A THICKNESS OF 0.4 MM OR MORE KG 1320490 94939861 712301 53160828 2032791 148100689

72106120 A THICKNESS OF MORE THAN 0.6MMKG 628830 39225513 1452495 101051829 2081325 140277342

72106190 OTR PLATE/COATE WITH ALUMINIUMKG 3407251 267767058 3950103 296924113 7357354 564691171

72106910 A THICKNESS OF 0.4 MM OR MORE KG 0 0 100810 7379592 100810 7379592

72106920 OF A THIKNESS OF MORE THAN 0.6 KG 146490 9849219 0 0 146490 9849219

72106990 OTR PLAT/COAT ALUMINUM-ZNC ALOKG 8833778 429122106 1647949 89906451 10481727 519028557

72107010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. REFRIGERTKG 5012777 718694202 1492876 165398293 6505653 884092495

72107020 OF A THICKNESS OF MORE THAN 0. KG 10320 533793 287980 15838406 298300 16372199

72107030 OF A THICKNESS OF MORE 0.6 MM MT 0 0 154960 17252402 154960 17252402

72107090 OTHER PAINTED,VARNISHED/COATEDKG 407650 23960169 0 0 407650 23960169

72107091 UNKNOWN KG 211187 26857460 99958 18317477 311145 45174937

72107099 UNKNOWN KG 40779057 2237750587 15677055 970823114 56456112 3208573701

72109000 OTR FLAT-ROL,6M>=WID,CLD,PRDUTKG 3022866 258765403 2066752 247590394 5089618 506355797

7211 FLAT-ROL,<6M WID,N/CLAD,PRODCT 6982542 393990437 5225351 330496239 12207893 724486676

72111400 OTR THICKNESS OF 4.75 MM MORE KG 1874650 90115620 79826 6212107 1954476 96327727

72111910 UNKNOWN KG 78301 5526169 1202263 82838851 1280564 88365020

72111990 UNKNOWN KG 2156742 98080110 971100 38119551 3127842 136199661

72112300 CONTAIN WEIT LES THAN .5% CARBKG 342272 21483650 1237429 78029872 1579701 99513522

72112910 CARBON STEL STRIP THICNES .125 KG 3 1671 0 0 3 1671

72112990 OTHER CARBON STEEL STRIPS KG 2351141 162727783 1515168 108168811 3866309 270896594

72119000 OTR FLAT COLD-ROL,<.6M,N/ALOY KG 179433 16055434 219565 17127047 398998 33182481

7212 FLAT-ROL,<.6M WID N/ALOY STEEL 37350173 2172322694 37328188 2307110705 74678361 4479433399

72121000 PLATED OR COATED WITH TIN KG 143755 12811397 208969 14709133 352724 27520530

72122010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG.MOTORCYCLEMT 399580 29821062 322515 29284529 722095 59105591

72122090 OTHER MT 11954208 572802233 10691095 509481143 22645303 1082283376

72123000 O/WISE PLATED/COATED WITH ZINCKG 7795809 384382759 7711025 421009553 15506834 805392312

72124010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MOTORCYLEKG 3396852 431419800 3969883 532720147 7366735 964139947

72124091 CO-POLYMER COATED STEEL TAP IMKG 61141 6554054 49633 6437518 110774 12991572

72124099 OTHER KG 12792193 675017715 13800657 741495127 26592850 1416512842

72125000 OTHERWISE PLATED OR COATED KG 796774 58536657 573952 51068038 1370726 109604695

72126000 CLAD KG 9861 977017 459 905517 10320 1882534

7213 N/ALOY STL,H/ROL,WOUND COL BAR 18634939 868276212 24584736 1374348278 43219675 2242624490

72131000 CONTAINING INDENTATION,RIB,GROKG 515191 38838676 405988 27665811 921179 66504487

72132000 BAR & ROD OF FREE-CUTING STEELKG 173 264990 2048 2095579 2221 2360569

72139110 CONTAINING CARBON 0.6% OR MOREKG 17547657 799283451 23724205 1318030470 41271862 2117313921

72139120 CONTAINING CARBON 0.6% OR MOREKG 436744 22298638 265665 16209723 702409 38508361

72139130 CONTAINING CARBON LESS THAN ..KG 0 0 46970 2698805 46970 2698805

72139190 OTHER KG 135109 6730796 22504 1041329 157613 7772125

72139900 OTHER BARS AND RODS KG 65 859661 117356 6606561 117421 7466222

7214 N/ALOY STL,FORGD,H/ROL,BAR/ROD 10734861 632637678 38435481 1607819544 49170342 2240457222

72141000 FORGED KG 245723 93139152 0 0 245723 93139152

72142000 CONTAINING INDENTATION,RIB,GROKG 5544356 296253790 6145298 335009545 11689654 631263335

72143000 OTHER OF FREE-CUTTING STEEL KG 0 418 3006 197757 3006 198175

72149110 CARBON 0.6% OR MORE KG 3539755 188877102 4219969 236086546 7759724 424963648

72149190 OTHER KG 24002 2166191 122750 12072154 146752 14238345

72149900 OTHER BARS AND RODS KG 1381025 52201025 27944458 1024453542 29325483 1076654567

7215 IRON/NON-ALLOY STEL BAR/ROD 834077 64313369 372335 47051721 1206412 111365090

72151000 OF FREE-CUTTING STEEL KG 21 3427 46 165586 67 169013

72155000 OTR,NOT FURTHER WORK COLD-FORMKG 703127 48430523 287784 28406183 990911 76836706

72159000 OTHER BARS AND RODS OF IRON KG 130929 15879419 84505 18479952 215434 34359371

7216 NON-ALOY STEL,ANGLE,SHAPE/SECT 29034371 1322624017 37008517 2082915680 66042888 3405539697

72161000 U,I/H SEC,HOT-ROL,<80MM HIGHT KG 433635 18884505 125616 24138836 559251 43023341

72162100 L SECTION,HOT-ROL,<80MM HEIGHTKG 74116 3924530 72851 6066413 146967 9990943

72162200 T SECTION,HOT-ROL,<80MM HEIGHTKG 920 363466 944 680624 1864 1044090

72163100 U SECTION,HOT-ROL,80MM>=HEIGHTKG 4018507 170459776 1961612 93248427 5980119 263708203

72163200 I SECTION,HOT-ROL,80MM>=HEIGHTKG 1266353 57292115 5671881 369857578 6938234 427149693

72163300 H SECTION,HOT-ROL,80MM>=HEIGHTKG 14667035 609050870 19132791 885900264 33799826 1494951134

72164000 L/T SECTN,HOT-ROL,80MM>=HEIGHTKG 3527406 162110906 4462355 249955275 7989761 412066181

72165000 OTHER ANGLES,SHAPES & SECTIONSKG 3534389 199565070 4147187 292450299 7681576 492015369

72166100 OBTAINED FROM FLAT-ROLLED PRODKG 0 0 2 853 2 853

72166900 OTHER ANGELE,SHAPE AND SECTIONKG 79488 10179577 298092 22473223 377580 32652800

72169100 COLD OR COLD-FINISHED-FORMED KG 9938 1057450 65295 10527949 75233 11585399

72169900 OTR COLD-FORM FLAT-ROLLED PRODKG 1422584 89735752 1069891 127615939 2492475 217351691

7217 WIRE OF IRON OR NON/ALOY STEEL 38754027 2530899146 43565343 3265920445 82319370 5796819591

72171000 NOT PLATED OR COATED,WHEATHERKG 22607073 1317144467 27145832 1779106087 49752905 3096250554

72172000 PLATED OR COATED WITH ZINC KG 14104121 1043713314 14406922 1293861137 28511043 2337574451

72173000 PLATED/COATD WITH OTR BASE MTLKG 1254116 103680143 1332925 123807911 2587041 227488054

72179000 OTR WIRE OF IRON OR N-ALOY STL KG 788717 66361222 679664 69145310 1468381 135506532
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7218 SEMI-FINISH STAINLES STEL PRDT 25116 2071687 43311 1501368 68427 3573055

72181000 INGOTS AND OTHER PRIMARY FORMSKG 70 8339 5 2122 75 10461

72189100 OF RECTANGULAR CROSS-SECTIONKG 23017 1898586 4500 514335 27517 2412921

72189900 OTR STAINLESS STEEL INGOTS KG 2029 164762 38806 984911 40835 1149673

7219 FLAT-ROLL STEEL PRODUCT 600MM+ 17219510 1766748959 24419810 2512728007 41639320 4279476966

72191100 OF A THICKNESS EXCEEDING 10MMKG 0 0 40613 6596092 40613 6596092

72191200 OF A THICKNESS OF 4.75 MM MOREKG 53365 10277743 511980 89021491 565345 99299234

72191300 OF A THICKNESS 4.75-10 MM KG 25069 3157754 9521 1370402 34590 4528156

72191400 OF THICKNESS OF LESS THAN 3 MMKG 1216503 108792170 2268927 202940618 3485430 311732788

72192100 OF A THICKNESS EXCEEDING 10 MMKG 24816 8056175 21305 4065370 46121 12121545

72192200 FLAT-ROL STL THICK 4.75-10 MM KG 131786 13938270 640064 55769598 771850 69707868

72192300 FLAT-ROL STL THICK 3-4.75 MM KG 168943 17546068 219642 24362396 388585 41908464

72192400 FLAT-ROL STL N/COIL THICK <3MM KG 1618477 139108871 1928849 168904533 3547326 308013404

72193100 FLAT-ROL STEL THICK  4.75MM+ KG 146854 34552179 220522 24327730 367376 58879909

72193200 FLAT-ROL STL THICK 3 - 4.75MM KG 96268 10942735 131467 17222506 227735 28165241

72193300 FLAT-ROL STL THICK 1 - 3MM KG 5967877 675366172 8124684 907856840 14092561 1583223012

72193400 FLAT-ROL STEL PRDT C/ROL.5-1MM KG 5480903 536091830 7863593 780965419 13344496 1317057249

72193500 FLAT-ROL STEL PRDT C/ROL <.5MM KG 179320 20758455 99956 10292457 279276 31050912

72199000 OTR FLAT-ROL PDT STEL KG 2109329 188160537 2338687 219032555 4448016 407193092

7220 FLAT-ROL PRDT STEL WIDTH<600MM 4189561 567976952 2374367 373139545 6563928 941116497

72201100 OF A THICKNESS OF 4.75MM MORE KG 11 4585 202195 18805720 202206 18810305

72201290 OTHER NOT FURTHER WORKED KG 88188 7985889 48631 9580683 136819 17566572

72202010 SHET/PLAT STL THK<4.75MM+C/ROLKG 319149 134999355 290780 124500783 609929 259500138

72202090 OTHER COLD-ROLLED KG 1254138 154338325 483429 68267700 1737567 222606025

72209000 OTHER FLAT-ROLLED PRODUCTS KG 2528075 270648798 1349332 151984659 3877407 422633457

7221 BAR/ROD H/ROLL STAINLESS STEL 162045 9875948 69119 5484536 231164 15360484

72210000 BARS AND RODS,HOT-ROLLED,IN... KG 162045 9875948 69119 5484536 231164 15360484

7222 STAINLES STL,BAR/ROD,ANGLE 6611445 612529261 5375391 585824524 11986836 1198353785

72221100 OF CIRCULAR CROSS-SECTION KG 1911 238318 2985 724147 4896 962465

72221900 OTHER BARS AND RODS KG 63353 7844963 125975 12997220 189328 20842183

72222000 STAINLESS STEEL,C/ROL,BAR/ROD KG 235625 21656011 235564 24264729 471189 45920740

72223000 OTHER STAINLESS STEEL BAR/RODKG 743055 84533257 150703 24417515 893758 108950772

72224000 ANGLES ,SHAPES AND SECTIONS KG 5567501 498256712 4860164 523420913 10427665 1021677625

7223 WIRE OF STAINLESS STEEL 185605 66607884 431655 114448767 617260 181056651

72230000 WIRE OF STAINLESS STEEL KG 185605 66607884 431655 114448767 617260 181056651

7224 OTR ALOY STEEL,IN PRIMARY FORM 39 142769 0 0 39 142769

72249000 OTR SEMI-FINISH PRDT ALOY STEL KG 39 142769 0 0 39 142769

7225 FLAT-ROL,ALOY STEL,600MM+,PROD 136527989 6865237307 121824307 7267716970 258352296 14132954277

72251100 GRAIN-ORIENTED KG 8940557 1898396260 12182153 2548674799 21122710 4447071059

72251900 OTR OF SILICON-ELECTRICAL STEL KG 6038868 352623737 9196577 584485076 15235445 937108813

72253010 UNKNOWN KG 118868900 4451113113 99144297 4006772207 218013197 8457885320

72253090 UNKNOWN KG 2 77412 3 3555 5 80967

72254090 OTHER MT 1546638 54417871 804791 53441439 2351429 107859310

72255090 UNKNOWN MT 998148 79722039 281896 26860070 1280044 106582109

72259100 OTR ELECTOLYTICALY PLATED/COATKG 12003 1550032 0 0 12003 1550032

72259200 OTRWIS PLATED/COATED WITH ZINCKG 107 6357 206 45058 313 51415

72259910 UNKNOWN KG 104722 25643161 173762 43532399 278484 69175560

72259990 UNKNOWN KG 18044 1687325 40622 3902367 58666 5589692

7226 FLAT-ROL,ALOY STEL,<600MM WDTH 4005738 683839783 3936649 572857462 7942387 1256697245

72261100 GRAIN-ORIENTED KG 2424734 440688491 2240243 401788456 4664977 842476947

72261900 OTR OF SILICON-ELECTRICAL STEL KG 722788 58401158 1366620 113530730 2089408 171931888

72262000 OF HIGH SPEED STEEL KG 5 3332 0 0 5 3332

72269100 NOT FURTHER WORKED HOT-ROLLEDKG 0 0 20 5996 20 5996

72269200 NOT FURTHER WORKED COLD-ROLEDKG 163434 9844149 101546 6573634 264980 16417783

72269910 UNKNOWN KG 93552 19896764 224315 48327622 317867 68224386

72269990 UNKNOWN KG 601225 155005889 3905 2631024 605130 157636913

7227 ALOY STL,H/ROL,IR/WUD,BAR/ROD 1505430 79486591 1297764 94859651 2803194 174346242

72271000 OF HIGH SPEED STEEL KG 68 107449 129310 13397865 129378 13505314

72279000 OTR BAR & ROD, HOT-ROLLED KG 1505362 79379142 1168454 81461786 2673816 160840928

7228 OTR ANGLE,SHAPE,ETC, ALOY STEL 8623050 957648751 14560155 844760316 23183205 1802409067

72281000 BARS & RODS OF HIGH SPEED STELKG 22746 2572103 8796 1007703 31542 3579806

72282000 BAR & ROD OF SILICO-MANGAN STLKG 22 7333 206760 13630250 206782 13637583

72283000 OTR BAR/ROD,N-FURTH WORK H-ROLKG 2690019 673368671 4396629 291592647 7086648 964961318

72284000 OTR BAR/ROD N-FURTH WORK FORGDKG 59868 12071446 142419 15802110 202287 27873556

72285000 OTR BAR/ROD N-FURTH WRK C-FORMKG 222226 8667751 400956 25196984 623182 33864735

72286000 OTHER BARS AND RODS KG 293745 22566591 93863 13104062 387608 35670653

72287000 ANGLE,SHAPE/SECTION,ALOY STELKG 5263099 234319450 9244265 480854106 14507364 715173556

72288000 HOLLW DRILL BAR AND RODS KG 71325 4075406 66467 3572454 137792 7647860

7229 WIRE OF OTHER ALLOY STEEL 566702 55838662 434493 53482869 1001195 109321531

72292000 WIRE OF SILICO-MANGANESE STEELKG 65732 5198716 50010 6379736 115742 11578452

72299000 OTHER WIRE OF ALLOY STEEL KG 500970 50639946 384483 47103133 885453 97743079

73 ARTICLES OF IRON AND STEEL 266783012 35441572646 353954603 46780968313 620737615 82222540959

7301 SHET PIL;WELD ANGLE,IRON/STEEL 19578132 1167603632 16571438 1223403843 36149570 2391007475

73011000 SHEET PILING OF IRON OR STEEL KG 19198937 1097875325 15049485 802866309 34248422 1900741634
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73012000 WELDED ANGLE,SHAPE IRON/STEELKG 379195 69728307 1521953 420537534 1901148 490265841

7302 IRON/STEEL RAILWAY TRACK MTRL 14712206 1163111764 21739728 1619204112 36451934 2782315876

73021000 RAILS KG 11836680 832847545 17976881 1032313167 29813561 1865160712

73023000 SWITCH BLADE & CROSSING PIECESKG 2 36923 1235376 215039804 1235378 215076727

73024000 IRON/STL RAILWY FISH/SOLE PLAT KG 87002 8324723 437987 44120258 524989 52444981

73029000 OTHER KG 2788522 321902573 2089484 327730883 4878006 649633456

7303 TUBE,PIPE & HOLOW PRO CAST IRN 16802325 2390946717 7353948 1197708553 24156273 3588655270

73030000 TUBE PIPE & HOLOW PRO,CAST IRNKG 16802325 2390946717 7353948 1197708553 24156273 3588655270

7304 TUBE,PIPE SEAMLESS,IRON/STEEL 33788636 2694061882 58715691 4684064290 92504327 7378126172

73041110 LINE PIPE STNLESS STL EXCE 8"D KG 16558216 1098798940 44499562 2602219062 61057778 3701018002

73041120 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 253612 29597649 1709803 237127075 1963415 266724724

73041910 OTHER EXCEEDING 8 INCH DIA KG 3516412 263772609 2222811 204322177 5739223 468094786

73041920 OTHER EXCEEDING 8" DIA OR LESS KG 1848679 138858598 927974 194574057 2776653 333432655

73042210 DRIL PIPE STNLESS STEL 8" DIA KG 0 0 598130 48515875 598130 48515875

73042220 DRIL PIPE STNLES STN 8"DIA/LES KG 25508 4070561 3856 8005648 29364 12076209

73042310 OTR DRIL PIPE EXCEEDING 8" DIA KG 719176 111855469 351004 63237897 1070180 175093366

73042320 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 558726 82647395 489955 197390573 1048681 280037968

73042410 OTR STNLES STL EXCEDING 8" DIA KG 174266 21868210 695907 75565325 870173 97433535

73042420 OTR 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 67025 19785303 43168 6469037 110193 26254340

73042910 OTHER EXCEEDING 8 INCH DIA KG 2391171 156714713 511711 28168795 2902882 184883508

73042920 OTHER 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 143968 9990528 1047248 80435485 1191216 90426013

73043100 COLD-DRAWN OR COLD-ROLLED KG 157132 15712931 369627 37279929 526759 52992860

73043900 OTR N/ALOY STEL T/PIPE,CIRCULR KG 0 0 23456 4424202 23456 4424202

73043910 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MOTORCYCLKG 37425 11876343 798547 200196091 835972 212072434

73043990 OTHER KG 1902115 253233276 854153 141212898 2756268 394446174

73044110 CAPILARY TUBE OF 16 BWG-29 BWGKG 2991 3856574 5457 7504534 8448 11361108

73044190 OTR COLD ROLLED OR COLD DRAWNKG 296066 79237695 117865 48720364 413931 127958059

73044910 CAPILARY TUBE OF 16 BWG-29 BWGKG 0 0 6 10816 6 10816

73044990 OTHER OF CIRCULAR CROSS-SECTINKG 232 732737 27502 8295364 27734 9028101

73045100 COLD-DRAWN OR COLD-ROLLED KG 0 0 10890 1384441 10890 1384441

73045900 OTR ALOY STL TUB/PIPE,CIRCULAR KG 111300 9475339 36183 38944742 147483 48420081

73049000 OTR TUBE PIPE,SEAML,STNLES STLKG 5024616 381977012 3370876 450059903 8395492 832036915

7305 IRON/STL PIPE,.4M+EXE/DIAMETER 3407875 237959066 22006677 1791666514 25414552 2029625580

73051100 OIL/GAS LINE PIPE ARC WELDED KG 1918664 117513376 9576210 925202765 11494874 1042716141

73051200 OTHER, LONGITUDINALLY WELDED KG 90 191055 3500 835052 3590 1026107

73051900 OTHER OIL/GAS LINEPIPE,.4M+E/D KG 361420 30442506 964173 71142135 1325593 101584641

73052000 TUB/PIP CASIG USE DRIL OIL/GAS KG 14 1377859 943454 98114748 943468 99492607

73053100 OTHER LONGITUDINALLY WELDED KG 355457 41672554 639170 47725920 994627 89398474

73053900 OTHER KG 643140 37005884 5492404 220539314 6135544 257545198

73059000 OTHER KG 129090 9755832 4387766 428106580 4516856 437862412

7306 OTHER IRON/STEEL TUBE,PIPE ETC 15248226 2398542534 20912811 3225208891 36161037 5623751425

73061110 WELDED STEELNES EXCEDING 8"DIAKG 1311436 87689480 1648837 164674479 2960273 252363959

73061120 WELDED STEELNES 8" DIA OR LESSKG 1659737 106340276 794584 66534383 2454321 172874659

73061910 OTHER EXCEEDING 8 INCH DIA KG 3702748 224001753 885209 59030749 4587957 283032502

73061920 OTHER 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 837732 69500029 396753 30910293 1234485 100410322

73062110 WELDED STEELNES EXCEDING 8"DIAKG 0 0 63 8505 63 8505

73062120 WELDED 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 107 36698 305586 423848989 305693 423885687

73062910 OTHER EXCEEDING 8 INCH DIA KG 14673 1132342 70803 1030587 85476 2162929

73062920 OTHER 8 INCH DIA OR LESS KG 251314 19491872 136405 8038626 387719 27530498

73063000 OTR WELD,CIRCULR CROS-SEC IRONKG 1379935 119093436 7518490 1648302666 8898425 1767396102

73064000 OTR WELD,CIRCULR CROS-SEC STELKG 60021 1058370877 145206 26656742 205227 1085027619

73065000 OTR WELD,CIRCULR CROS-SEC A-STKG 1024411 210642628 491189 36613595 1515600 247256223

73066100 OF SQUAR/RECTANG CROSS-SECTIONKG 25377 2087336 339873 30050755 365250 32138091

73066900 OF OTHER NON CIRCULAR CROSS-SEKG 0 0 655 276694 655 276694

73069000 OTR NON-CIRCULAR CROSS-SECTIONKG 4980735 500155807 8179158 729231828 13159893 1229387635

7307 IRON/STEEL TUBE/PIPE FITTINGS 9312424 1979553896 9711036 2568398059 19023460 4547951955

73071100 N/MALLEABL CAST TUB/PIP FITTIG KG 184038 46343335 172710 67459555 356748 113802890

73071900 OTR TUB/PIP CAST FITING KG 3262597 466012535 4471989 802492158 7734586 1268504693

73072100 OTR FITING,STNLESS/STEEL FLANGKG 90336 46170814 155048 57458412 245384 103629226

73072200 THREADED ELBOWS,BENDS & SLEEVEKG 1649369 274031661 1240908 272592070 2890277 546623731

73072300 TUB/PIPE BUTT WELDING FITING KG 42765 5178419 125513 53705879 168278 58884298

73072900 OTHER TUBE/PIPE FITING KG 497187 91857428 369919 204543243 867106 296400671

73079100 OTHER TUBE/PIPE FITING,FLANGE KG 401726 186723953 278080 103016824 679806 289740777

73079211 UNKNOWN KG 11700 2427364 28 110173 11728 2537537

73079219 UNKNOWN KG 52274 19701102 117492 26412527 169766 46113629

73079290 UNKNOWN KG 1041069 164487467 805944 124819006 1847013 289306473

73079300 OTR BUTT WELDING FITTING KG 865920 108573711 580591 138177494 1446511 246751205

73079910 LOCK RING IMPORTED BY VAT REJI KG 7831 11272439 42917 12642306 50748 23914745

73079990 OTHER KG 1205612 556773668 1349897 704968412 2555509 1261742080

7308 STRUCTURES & PARTS OF IRON/STL 60150180 8356706301 95554751 12910242952 155704931 21266949253

73081000 BRIDGE & ITS SEC OF IRON/STEEL KG 21817063 2007400175 19532551 2248622987 41349614 4256023162

73082000 TOWR & LATTIC MAST OF IRON/STL KG 7767282 1013550101 9943435 1104259822 17710717 2117809923

73083000 DOOR,WINDOW,FRAME & THRESHOLDKG 730188 479330577 734219 519485229 1464407 998815806

73084000 SCAFFOLDING,SHUTTING,PROPPINGKG 4532414 304669621 6405916 493695625 10938330 798365246
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73089000 OTHER KG 127819 14603223 19037 2600136 146856 17203359

73089010 UNKNOWN KG 362683 102989364 1009370 123906056 1372053 226895420

73089090 UNKNOWN KG 24812731 4434163240 57910223 8417673097 82722954 12851836337

7309 IRON/STEEL RESERV,TANK,300L+ 5388198 1178620114 286304 105937610 5674502 1284557724

73090000 IRON/STEEL RESERVIOR,TANK,VATSKG 5388198 1178620114 286304 105937610 5674502 1284557724

7310 IRON STL TANK,CASK,DRUM,<300L 683989 212014617 1009787 311673646 1693776 523688263

73101000 TANK,CASK, OF IRON/STL 50-300L KG 30502 9424207 92269 17732829 122771 27157036

73102110 TIN PLATED CANS KG 74626 24233730 91336 27916099 165962 52149829

73102120 TIN PLATED PRINTED CANS IMPORTKG 286258 68878184 536563 129733127 822821 198611311

73102190 OTHER TIN PLATED CANS KG 219673 79362538 185199 63501682 404872 142864220

73102900 OTHER KG 72930 30115958 104420 72789909 177350 102905867

7311 IRON/STL LIQUEFID GAS CONTAINR 39217217 5530343670 40195313 6351950898 79412530 11882294568

73110010 CAPACITY NOT BELOW 5000L CKD KG 1159725 290301472 1809746 522106308 2969471 812407780

73110020 LPG GAS CYLINDDER,BELOW 5000 LKG 34775787 4394689484 36101678 5203100778 70877465 9597790262

73110090 OTHER CONTAINERS KG 3281705 845352714 2283889 626743812 5565594 1472096526

7312 STRAND WIRE ROPE CABLE N/ELECT 8276213 711826422 12021898 1145199845 20298111 1857026267

73121000 STRANDED WIRE,ROPES AND CABLESKG 7017953 548825849 10495546 976119779 17513499 1524945628

73129000 OTR PLAITED BANDS IRON/STEL KG 1258260 163000573 1526352 169080066 2784612 332080639

7313 FENCING BARBED WIRE,IRON/STEEL 35734 4200953 37492 2651654 73226 6852607

73130000 FENCING BARBED WIRE,TWIST HOOPKG 35734 4200953 37492 2651654 73226 6852607

7314 CLOTH,GRILL,NETTING,IRON/STEEL 524569 95009363 389815 97072222 914384 192081585

73141200 ENDLESS BANDS FOR MACHINERY KG 924 959530 1895 5452908 2819 6412438

73141400 OTR WOVEN CLOTH, STAINLES STELKG 74468 15402802 98791 21745253 173259 37148055

73141900 OTR WOVEN PRODUCT OF IRON/STELKG 65162 11471799 58961 6446266 124123 17918065

73142000 IRON/STL GRIL,NETING,3MM+WIRE KG 19115 4715025 61424 20084902 80539 24799927

73143100 PLAITED OR COATED WITH ZINC KG 117493 11805702 24682 3731993 142175 15537695

73143900 OTHER CLOTH, GRILL, NETTING KG 45555 9728989 5824 1929718 51379 11658707

73144100 IRON/STL GRILL,ZINC PLATD/COAT KG 19699 2580004 7162 827865 26861 3407869

73144200 IRON/STL GRILL,PLASTIC COATED KG 1024 410507 540 153238 1564 563745

73144900 OTR GRILL,NETTING,OF IRON/STEL KG 180207 37695483 119842 35737790 300049 73433273

73145000 EXPANDED METAL OF IRON /STEEL KG 922 239522 10694 962289 11616 1201811

7315 CHAIN AND PARTS OF IRON/STEEL 4779344 687045421 4385451 740053357 9164795 1427098778

73151110 BICYC/RICKSHW LINK ROLER CHAINKG 1223326 215540330 934521 167088465 2157847 382628795

73151120 MOTOR CYCLE LINK ROLLER CHAINKG 499534 115779929 638276 167876817 1137810 283656746

73151190 OTR ARTICULATD LINK ROLER CHANKG 1795466 129969694 1035005 78441389 2830471 208411083

73151200 OTHER LINK CHAIN KG 259596 85832659 97854 59810505 357450 145643164

73151900 PARTS KG 166668 22691096 233612 37278106 400280 59969202

73152000 SKID CHAIN OF IRON OR STEEL KG 72619 7122267 505 577089 73124 7699356

73158100 STUD LINK KG 127450 17463109 79922 10503136 207372 27966245

73158200 OTR CHAIN,WELDED LINK KG 64811 9611658 48599 13784911 113410 23396569

73158900 OTHER CHAIN OF IRON OR STEEL KG 557684 71443681 1303162 189618283 1860846 261061964

73159000 OTHER PARTS KG 12190 11590998 13995 15074656 26185 26665654

7316 ANCHOR,GRAPNL,PART OF IRON/STL 487274 72175401 1744790 437833829 2232064 510009230

73160000 ANCHOR,GRAPNL PART OF IRON/STLKG 487274 72175401 1744790 437833829 2232064 510009230

7317 NAIL,DRAWING PIN OF IRON/STEEL 1959651 252673309 1511663 206983495 3471314 459656804

73170000 NAIL,TRAK,DRAWING PIN IRON/STL KG 1959651 252673309 1511663 206983495 3471314 459656804

7318 SCREWS,BOLTS,NUTS,OF IRON/STEL 8371481 2167665252 10761816 3048006564 19133297 5215671816

73181100 SCREW,COACH,OF THREADED ARTICLKG 7602 3061221 53674 10205993 61276 13267214

73181200 OTR WOOD SCREW,OF THREAD ARTCLKG 163378 22748240 180675 31341283 344053 54089523

73181300 SCREW HOOK/RING OF THREAD ARTLKG 320394 57678367 344914 73312858 665308 130991225

73181410 IMPORTED BY PRE-FEBRICATED KG 77712 14628864 25089 7393068 102801 22021932

73181490 OTHER SELF-TAPPING SCREWS KG 321671 55693477 308855 224861628 630526 280555105

73181500 OTR BOLT, SCREW,OF THREAD ARTLKG 9939 1076532 6737 1247001 16676 2323533

73181510 UNKNOWN KG 73922 33127289 71671 18792646 145593 51919935

73181590 UNKNOWN KG 3805935 681698302 4620947 836632660 8426882 1518330962

73181600 NUT,IRON/STEEL THREADED ARTICLKG 1441584 240616020 1961073 362194343 3402657 602810363

73181900 OTR IRON/STEL THREADED ARTICLEKG 1096454 208793005 1540439 378479388 2636893 587272393

73182100 NON-THREAD SPRING/LOCK WASHERKG 104309 20909512 87414 23062487 191723 43971999

73182200 OTHER WASHERS KG 146157 114274848 96642 117056651 242799 231331499

73182310 RIVET STAPLE PIN FOR TV CABINT KG 34027 56626544 10597 16313749 44624 72940293

73182390 OTHER RIVETS KG 298555 450917654 364479 569764062 663034 1020681716

73182400 N/THRD COTTERS AND COTTER-PINSKG 39199 23286993 50270 20148923 89469 43435916

73182910 OTHER M.S. NIPPLE KG 78052 61268445 130354 71057411 208406 132325856

73182990 OTHER KG 352591 121259939 907986 286142413 1260577 407402352

7319 SEWING/KNITING NEEDLE, BODKIN 280652 66980545 503097 101127792 783749 168108337

73194000 SAFETY PINES AND OTHER PINS KG 172139 32479406 352152 51059037 524291 83538443

73199000 OTHER KG 108513 34501139 150945 50068755 259458 84569894

7320 SPRING/LEAVES SPRING IRON/STEL 2319002 418044325 1778220 352773483 4097222 770817808

73201000 LEAF-SPRINGS & LEAVES THEREFORKG 1981921 311048958 1376602 216094280 3358523 527143238

73202000 HELICAL SPRINGS KG 39402 13681510 38148 14192127 77550 27873637

73209000 OTHER KG 209 96033 0 0 209 96033

73209010 IRON/STL AUTO-VEHCL SPRING,OTRKG 6586 5433520 37956 6788468 44542 12221988

73209020 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 0 32793 0 32793

73209090 SPRING,OTHER,OF IRON/STEEL,NECKG 290884 87784304 325514 115665815 616398 203450119
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

7321 IRON/STL STOVE,RANGE,COOKER 9587714 1221247512 11069056 1429210713 20656770 2650458225

73211100 COOK APL/PLAT WARMER,GAS FUELNUM 3286200 346305042 2926477 276698584 6212677 623003626

73211200 FOR LIQUID FUEL NUM 5054 1868525 6454 655174 11508 2523699

73211900 OTR INCLUDING APPLI SOLID FUEL NUM 1357 170462 1694 698939 3051 869401

73218110 LAB USE GAS/OTHER FUEL BURNERNUM 15 8181 927 426919 942 435100

73218190 OTR IRON/STL GAS FUEL BURNER NUM 12261 1533798 13096 1677359 25357 3211157

73218290 OTHER FOR LIQUID FUEL BURNERSNUM 572 127620 560 110095 1132 237715

73218910 UNKNOWN NUM 2704 1441366 2433 452336 5137 1893702

73218990 UNKNOWN NUM 2471 1141346 2009 1346787 4480 2488133

73219000 PARTS KG 6277080 868651172 8115406 1147144520 14392486 2015795692

7322 RADIATOR CENTRL HEATING N/ELEC 16826 16135730 37126 9097244 53952 25232974

73221100 RADIATOR CENTRL HEAT CAST IRONKG 969 1063623 0 0 969 1063623

73221900 OTR RADITOR CENTRL HEAT C/IRONKG 10972 9372692 33697 6150554 44669 15523246

73229000 OTR HEATER/HOT,AIR DISTRIBUTORKG 4885 5699415 3429 2946690 8314 8646105

7323 TABLE,KITCHEN/H/H ARTICLE,IRON 2073943 333392188 2589993 453293598 4663936 786685786

73231000 IRON/STEL WOOL;POT SCOURER PADKG 424192 22147259 342516 18592570 766708 40739829

73239100 TABL KITCHEN CAST IRON N/ENAMEKG 9620 1322612 29164 2403067 38784 3725679

73239200 TABLE KITCHN CAST IRON ENAMELDKG 161534 12218597 509630 45965882 671164 58184479

73239300 OTHER OF STEELNESS STEEL KG 867737 196158994 1119350 250336996 1987087 446495990

73239400 OTR OF IRON/STEEL ENAMELLED KG 183332 17362734 150811 12667943 334143 30030677

73239900 OTHER KG 1251 172313 1036 118089 2287 290402

73239910 AIRCRAFT/HELICOPTER GALLEY,OTRKG 108086 22357004 147780 29542461 255866 51899465

73239990 TABLE/OTHER H/HOLD ART,OTHER KG 318191 61652675 289706 93666590 607897 155319265

7324 SANITRY WARE & PARTS,IRON STEL 699896 104868057 700009 112797738 1399905 217665795

73241000 SINK & WASH BASIN STAINLES STL KG 290890 40731821 277019 40763558 567909 81495379

73242100 BATH,CAST IRON,W/NOT ENAMELLEDKG 655 5487 0 0 655 5487

73242900 OTHER BATHS,OF IRON OR STEEL KG 91518 17018511 125585 26901678 217103 43920189

73249000 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 316833 47112238 297405 45132502 614238 92244740

7325 OTR CAST ARTICLE,OF IRON/STEEL 2346634 331253868 845507 151754391 3192141 483008259

73251000 ARTICLE NON-MELLEABL CAST IRONKG 111297 54241713 85426 52292784 196723 106534497

73259100 OTR GRINDIN BALL ARTL FOR MILL KG 1353800 175636553 469568 61760749 1823368 237397302

73259900 OTHER KG 881537 101375602 290513 37700858 1172050 139076460

7326 OTR ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEEL 6734671 1649590107 11521186 2503653020 18255857 4153243127

73261100 GRINDNG BALL FORGE/STMP MILLSKG 69025 10992279 100296 20366475 169321 31358754

73261900 OTR ART IRON/STL,FORGE STAMP KG 131226 28460550 93117 25802824 224343 54263374

73262010 IRON/STEL BEAD WIRE/CYCLE TYREKG 246233 32401665 157544 20511605 403777 52913270

73262090 OTHER ART OF IRON/STEEL WIRE, KG 395783 56473331 260469 59146236 656252 115619567

73269010 OTHER STEEL BOBBIN KG 73407 47637080 117364 37036507 190771 84673587

73269090 OTR ARTICLES OF IRON OR STEEL KG 5818997 1473625202 10792396 2340789373 16611393 3814414575

74 COPPER AND ARTICLES THEREOF 24592340 13150514822 22568980 14008072935 47161320 27158587757

7401 COPPER MATTES;CEMENT COPPER 24582 8024225 2 67176 24584 8091401

74010000 COPPER MATTES;CEMENT COPPERKG 24582 8024225 2 67176 24584 8091401

7402 UNREFINED COPPER ANODE ELECTRO 43628 4871118 1293 1350663 44921 6221781

74020000 UNREFIN COPER ANODE ELEC REFINKG 43628 4871118 1293 1350663 44921 6221781

7403 REIFINED COPER ALLOY.UNWROUGHT 16512650 8575881547 13105876 7735627030 29618526 16311508577

74031100 COPPER REFINED,CATHODE/SECTIONKG 16340715 8490073378 12953145 7627099716 29293860 16117173094

74031200 COPPER REFINED, WIRE-BARS KG 36635 17958409 31182 18901470 67817 36859879

74031300 COPPER REFINED, BILLETS KG 2 833 0 0 2 833

74031900 OTHER COPPER REFINED KG 12065 6718999 37862 25595772 49927 32314771

74032100 COPPER-ZINC BASE ALLOYS(BRASS)KG 122647 60513896 80650 61267800 203297 121781696

74032200 COPPER-TIN BASE ALLOYS(BRONZE)KG 586 616032 37 912946 623 1528978

74032900 OTHER COPPER ALLOYS KG 0 0 3000 1849326 3000 1849326

7404 COPPER WASTE AND SCRAP 174713 62042741 114756 52111436 289469 114154177

74040000 COPPER WASTE  AND SCRAP KG 174713 62042741 114756 52111436 289469 114154177

7405 MASTER ALLOYS OF COPPER 75612 78251285 69612 72657703 145224 150908988

74050000 MASTER ALLOYS OF COPPER KG 75612 78251285 69612 72657703 145224 150908988

7406 COPPER POWDERS AND FLAKES 16938 13921701 15587 7876526 32525 21798227

74061000 COPER POWDER NON-LAMELAR STRUCKG 6638 6840372 6040 2163537 12678 9003909

74062000 COPER POWDR LAMELAR STRUC FLAKKG 10300 7081329 9547 5712989 19847 12794318

7407 COPER BARS,RODS REFINED PROFIL 1364299 900364480 1456912 1064466046 2821211 1964830526

74071000 OF REFINED COPPER & ALLOYS KG 144495 85984181 253281 177805805 397776 263789986

74072100 OF COPPER-ZINC BASE ALLOY KG 1189872 796646562 1133978 842389532 2323850 1639036094

74072900 OTHER KG 29932 17733737 69653 44270709 99585 62004446

7408 COPPER WIRE 3898823 2140404546 4240784 2658110911 8139607 4798515457

74081100 REFINED COPER WIRE,DIMSN 6MM+KG 2146055 1152982385 2853225 1748831323 4999280 2901813708

74081900 OTR COPER WIRE OF REFIND COPERKG 126823 73177194 210093 147620773 336916 220797967

74082100 COP WIRE ZINC BASE ALOY (BRS) KG 1293436 755533343 915614 589658118 2209050 1345191461

74082200 COPPER WIRE,NICKEL BASE ALOY KG 939 2565664 1211 493348 2150 3059012

74082900 OTR COPPER WIRE OF COPER ALOYKG 331570 156145960 260641 171507349 592211 327653309

7409 COP PLATE SHET THICK EXC.15MM 1194159 586392706 1516042 846008049 2710201 1432400755

74091100 OF REFIND COPPER IN COILS KG 48422 27449830 94321 70885740 142743 98335570

74091900 OTHER COP PLATE SHET EXC .15MMKG 21819 14489642 9109 9495300 30928 23984942

74092100 COP PLAT SHET EXC.15MM ZN COILKG 525 801314 0 0 525 801314

74092110 UNKNOWN KG 475318 212663858 545610 269237691 1020928 481901549

Fts-Imp- 89



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

74092190 UNKNOWN KG 475076 254611584 483825 277201765 958901 531813349

74092900 OTR COP PLAT SHET EXC .15MM ZNKG 138862 52782080 358222 188733280 497084 241515360

74093110 UNKNOWN KG 22321 16330585 9243 7338608 31564 23669193

74093190 UNKNOWN KG 1362 958643 976 96413 2338 1055056

74093900 OTR COP PLAT SHET EXC .15MM TNKG 3702 2739112 5102 3596694 8804 6335806

74094000 COP PLAT SHET TRCK.15MM+NICKLEKG 6029 2942571 4624 2262105 10653 5204676

74099000 OTR COPPER ALLOYS KG 723 623487 5010 17160453 5733 17783940

7410 COP FOIL THICK NOT EXC O.15MM 34013 24071611 56564 39229967 90577 63301578

74101100 COP FOIL,REFINED NOT BACKED KG 22970 16150688 37272 28690373 60242 44841061

74101200 OF COPPER ALLOYS NOT BACKED KG 9475 5848749 7955 4967742 17430 10816491

74102110 UNKNOWN KG 54 25744 2418 1239850 2472 1265594

74102190 UNKNOWN KG 1511 2025541 8883 4151962 10394 6177503

74102200 OF COPPER ALLOYS BACKED KG 3 20889 36 180040 39 200929

7411 COPPER TUBES AND PIPES 966827 539571240 1372637 868988696 2339464 1408559936

74111000 COPER TUBES AND PIPES REFINEDKG 8507 5712352 3000 842048 11507 6554400

74111010 UNKNOWN KG 43072 21439419 173932 91436428 217004 112875847

74111090 UNKNOWN KG 851017 476901625 1139387 737143925 1990404 1214045550

74112100 COPER TUBE & PIPE, BRASS KG 2110 444742 8180 6212691 10290 6657433

74112200 COP-NIKL/NICKEL-SILV TUBE/PIPE KG 24796 16609309 18273 18497662 43069 35106971

74112900 OTR COPER TUBE AND PIPE ALLOY KG 37325 18463793 29865 14855942 67190 33319735

7412 COPPER TUBE OR PIPE FITTINGS 130872 72735853 126935 51145566 257807 123881419

74121000 COPER TUBE/PIPE FITING REFINED KG 40836 30421785 19943 11814246 60779 42236031

74122000 COPER TUBE/PIPE FITING ALLOYS KG 90036 42314068 106992 39331320 197028 81645388

7413 STRND WIRE CABL NOT ELEC INSLT 59198 60532959 341198 505774576 400396 566307535

74130000 STRND WIRE CABL NOT ELEC INSLTKG 59198 60532959 341198 505774576 400396 566307535

7415 NAILS TACKS DRAWING PINS STAPL 47221 43495247 54095 30921006 101316 74416253

74151000 NAIL TACK PIN STP COP/IRON STL KG 3247 2829226 21088 2843673 24335 5672899

74152100 OTR COP ART NOT THREAD WASHERKG 211 731685 161 606872 372 1338557

74152900 OTR COPER ARTICLE NOT THREADEDKG 23477 29075777 21420 22377835 44897 51453612

74153310 SCREWS FOR WOOD KG 6173 646580 3711 739425 9884 1386005

74153390 OTHER KG 6605 2673281 4872 847946 11477 3521227

74153900 OTHER COPPER ARTICLES THREADEDKG 7508 7538698 2843 3505255 10351 11043953

7418 TABL KITCHEN H/HOLD ARTL PARTS 8095 6852511 15653 3126692 23748 9979203

74181000 TABLE KITCHEN/OTHER H/HOLD ARTKG 5164 1111552 11253 1179885 16417 2291437

74182000 SANITARY WARE & PARTS THEREOFKG 2931 5740959 4400 1946807 7331 7687766

7419 OTHER ARTICLES OF COPPER 40710 33101052 81034 70610892 121744 103711944

74191000 COPPER CHAIN & PARTS THEREOF KG 17 57332 829 1535280 846 1592612

74199100 UNKNOWN KG 3473 4846144 2656 5695853 6129 10541997

74199910 OTR MACHI PARTS;CLOTH,GRIL,WIRKG 3844 7891794 6872 7592467 10716 15484261

74199920 MACHINERY PARTS KG 2000 1014666 901 1125927 2901 2140593

74199990 OTHER COPPER ARTICLES KG 31376 19291116 69776 54661365 101152 73952481

75 NICKEL AND ARTICLES THEREOF 540747 83349266 566296 100683708 1107043 184032974

7501 NICKEL MATTES OXIDE SINTER OTR 118 117951 0 0 118 117951

75011000 NICKEL MATTES KG 118 117951 0 0 118 117951

7502 UNWROUGHT NICKEL 1553 1729932 1513 1949521 3066 3679453

75021000 NICKEL,NOT ALLOYED KG 1417 1557997 1504 1941844 2921 3499841

75022000 NICKEL ALLOYS KG 136 171935 9 7677 145 179612

7504 NICKEL POWDERS AND FLAKES 0 0 1979 3328934 1979 3328934

75040000 NICKEL POWDERS AND FLAKES KG 0 0 1979 3328934 1979 3328934

7505 NICKL BARS,RODS,PROFILE & WIRE 31191 15498496 36333 21564294 67524 37062790

75051100 OF NICKEL NOT ALLOYED KG 78 26130 1 529 79 26659

75051200 OF NICKEL ALLOYS KG 1 1275 0 0 1 1275

75052100 OF NICKEL, WIRE NOT ALLOYED KG 0 0 3 66488 3 66488

75052200 OF NICKEL ALLOYS KG 31112 15471091 36329 21497277 67441 36968368

7506 NICKEL PLATE,SHET,STRIP & FOIL 2791 5737321 2341 4249327 5132 9986648

75061000 OF NICKEL, NOT ALLOYED KG 283 255495 104 173705 387 429200

75062000 OF NICKEL ALLOYS KG 2508 5481826 2237 4075622 4745 9557448

7507 NICK TUBE PIPE & TUBE/PIPE FIT 495814 41012378 507167 48000806 1002981 89013184

75071100 NICKEL TUBES & PIPES NOT ALOYDKG 458 1820017 555 1062347 1013 2882364

75071200 NICKEL TUBES AND PIPES ALLOYS KG 493609 38946673 215127 17084014 708736 56030687

75072000 NICKEL TUBE OR PIPE FITTINGS KG 1747 245688 291485 29854445 293232 30100133

7508 OTHER ARTICLES OF NICKEL 9280 19253188 16963 21590826 26243 40844014

75081000 CLOTH,GRILL & NETTING,OF NICKL KG 3920 7638299 10086 12749505 14006 20387804

75089010 PARTS OF MACHINERY KG 4901 8481556 6412 5496002 11313 13977558

75089090 OTHER KG 459 3133333 465 3345319 924 6478652

76 ALUMINIUM  AND ARTICLE THEREOF 81852098 16882267806 79254232 18130183273 161106330 35012451079

7601 ALUMINIUM UNWROUGHT 49326169 8047200059 42763374 7210682099 92089543 15257882158

76011000 ALUMINIUM NOT ALLOYED KG 42420615 6994191384 34540664 5916661206 76961279 12910852590

76012010 UNKNOWN KG 2 3375 0 0 2 3375

76012090 UNKNOWN KG 6905552 1053005300 8222710 1294020893 15128262 2347026193

7602 ALUMINIUM WASTE AND SCRAP 1023807 80460063 689756 56932204 1713563 137392267

76020000 ALUMINIUM WASTE AND SCRAP KG 1023807 80460063 689756 56932204 1713563 137392267

7603 ALUMINIUM POWDERS AND FLAKES 6042 6930574 1711 456509 7753 7387083

76031000 ALUMN POWD NON-LAMELLAR STRUCKKG 8 35623 1711 456509 1719 492132
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76032000 ALUMN POWD LAMELR STRUCK FLAKEKG 6034 6894951 0 0 6034 6894951

7604 ALUMINIUM BARS,RODS & PROFILES 1161650 336012738 1239827 425516030 2401477 761528768

76041000 OF ALUMINIUM, NOT ALLOYED KG 78769 54830370 196109 100858629 274878 155688999

76042100 ALUMINIUM HOLLOW PROFILE,ALLOYKG 554162 133890743 654653 198774121 1208815 332664864

76042900 OTHER KG 528719 147291625 389065 125883280 917784 273174905

7605 ALUMINIUM WIRE 12669615 2376600784 11172899 2240587482 23842514 4617188266

76051100 ALUMN WIRE NOT ALOYD,DIMN 6MM+KG 12429856 2320715805 10959950 2182503061 23389806 4503218866

76051900 OTHER OF ALUMINIUM ALLOYS KG 66403 14396774 73157 20636827 139560 35033601

76052100 ALUMN ALLOYS WIRE,DIMN 7MM+ KG 7334 5157901 19768 6009061 27102 11166962

76052900 OTHER KG 166022 36330304 120024 31438533 286046 67768837

7606 ALU PLAT SHET THICK EXCE 0.2MM 3681187 794274478 4985551 1051505226 8666738 1845779704

76061100 ALUMN PLATE SHEET NOT ALLOYEDKG 0 0 20014 3931563 20014 3931563

76061110 UNKNOWN KG 619587 129181650 953310 208262373 1572897 337444023

76061190 UNKNOWN KG 479658 100626992 821274 157517063 1300932 258144055

76061200 ALUMN PLATE SHEET STRIP ALLOYSKG 58184 13075369 0 0 58184 13075369

76061210 UNKNOWN KG 402424 82993585 332382 78313286 734806 161306871

76061290 UNKNOWN KG 850787 171257956 1312111 272907849 2162898 444165805

76069100 ALUMN PLAT SHET STRIP NOT ALOYKG 69758 13424957 0 0 69758 13424957

76069110 UNKNOWN KG 209600 46875181 245338 64113353 454938 110988534

76069190 UNKNOWN KG 293842 61192429 353694 56043936 647536 117236365

76069210 UNKNOWN KG 77970 13092230 881 112389 78851 13204619

76069290 UNKNOWN KG 619377 162554129 946547 210303414 1565924 372857543

7607 ALUMN FOIL THICK NOT EXCE .2MM 6983586 2432429248 7496310 2740839940 14479896 5173269188

76071110 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. MFG. IND, KG 2880170 762639549 3074280 840121458 5954450 1602761007

76071190 OTHER KG 94721 21978900 103022 22228241 197743 44207141

76071900 OTR ALU FOIL ROLLED KG 65894 24399247 2913 1105849 68807 25505096

76071910 UNKNOWN KG 877323 291423952 911025 333796729 1788348 625220681

76071990 UNKNOWN KG 128895 44398736 117590 44770801 246485 89169537

76072010 BACKED BY PAPER/PAPER BOARD KG 75402 27209612 100979 45764837 176381 72974449

76072091 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. REFRIGERAKG 2016 819481 27695 8034093 29711 8853574

76072092 UNKNOWN KG 52830 9652212 0 0 52830 9652212

76072099 OTHER KG 2806335 1249907559 3158806 1445017932 5965141 2694925491

7608 ALUMINIUM TUBES  AND PIPES 1071617 348995199 1328493 387798204 2400110 736793403

76081000 ALUMN TUBE PIPE  NOT ALLOYED KG 727819 195818405 1115518 295605529 1843337 491423934

76082000 ALUMN TUBES PIPES  ALLOYS KG 343798 153176794 212975 92192675 556773 245369469

7609 ALUMINIUM TUBE OR PIPE FITTING 37947 17881709 138567 99885649 176514 117767358

76090000 ALUMINIUM TUBE OR PIPE FITTING KG 37947 17881709 138567 99885649 176514 117767358

7610 ALUMINIUM STRUCTURES & PARTS 1121303 288429117 905585 272203638 2026888 560632755

76101000 ALUMN STRUC DOOR WINDOW FRAMESKG 222471 64990433 215686 76740487 438157 141730920

76109000 OTR PARTS FOR ALUMN STRUCTUREKG 4480 3754200 0 0 4480 3754200

76109010 ALUMN COMPOSITE PANEL KG 350405 63870739 283323 50249675 633728 114120414

76109090 OTHER KG 543947 155813745 406576 145213476 950523 301027221

7611 ALUMINIUM RESERVOIR,TANK,VATS 27 43674 2842 2601933 2869 2645607

76110000 ALUMONIUM RESERVOIR,TANK,VATSKG 27 43674 2842 2601933 2869 2645607

7612 ALUMINIUM CASK DRUM CANS BOXES 802982 514798560 1050670 660276108 1853652 1175074668

76121000 COLLAPSIBLE TUBULAR CONTAINERSKG 1294 1605273 64 182946 1358 1788219

76129010 ALLUMINIUM CAN FOR INHALR,19MLKG 65924 71879116 41268 54794872 107192 126673988

76129090 OTHER KG 735764 441314171 1009338 605298290 1745102 1046612461

7613 ALU CONTNER FOR COMPRE/LIQ GAS 12053 10145433 21200 26071915 33253 36217348

76130000 ALU CONTNER FOR COMPRE/LIQ GASKG 12053 10145433 21200 26071915 33253 36217348

7614 STRANDED WIRE CABLE & THE LIKE 3122110 1351303389 6464302 2618732163 9586412 3970035552

76141000 WITH STEEL CORE KG 65108 18405434 802995 406850178 868103 425255612

76149000 OTHER KG 3057002 1332897955 5661307 2211881985 8718309 3544779940

7615 TABLE KITCHEN/OTR H/H PARTS 293344 98154172 250040 52638620 543384 150792792

76151000 TABLE KITCHEN/OTR H/H PARTS KG 58 9385 20544 2798481 20602 2807866

76151010 UNKNOWN KG 253082 84620810 180287 41296805 433369 125917615

76151090 UNKNOWN KG 38124 13278162 37031 7205935 75155 20484097

76152000 SANITARY WARE & PARTS THEREOFKG 2080 245815 12178 1337399 14258 1583214

7616 OTHER ALUMINIUM ARTICLES 538659 178608609 743105 283455553 1281764 462064162

76161000 NAIL TACK,STAPLE & SIMILR ARTC KG 142646 39129162 285901 88582088 428547 127711250

76169100 CLOTH,GRILL,NETTING & FENCING KG 2945 1239366 4593 3016102 7538 4255468

76169900 OTHER KG 393068 138240081 452611 191857363 845679 330097444

78 LEAD AND ARTICLES THEREOF 20112331 4149901879 15398220 3481753805 35510551 7631655684

7801 UNWROUGHT LEAD 20098012 4135333676 15377122 3474815748 35475134 7610149424

78011000 REFINED LEAD UNWROUGHT KG 10903375 2211979438 7231915 1593606425 18135290 3805585863

78019100 CONTAINING BY WEIGHT ANTIMONYKG 7783641 1606452814 6767094 1540123540 14550735 3146576354

78019900 OTHER UNREFINED LEAD KG 1410996 316901424 1378113 341085783 2789109 657987207

7802 LEAD WASTE AND SCRAP 0 0 17500 1578827 17500 1578827

78020000 LEAD WASTE AND SCRAP KG 0 0 17500 1578827 17500 1578827

7804 LEAD PLATE SHET STRP POWD FLAK 6938 3546006 1722 1792613 8660 5338619

78041100 LEAD SHET STRIP THICK N/EX.2MM KG 173 91519 1002 172400 1175 263919

78041900 OTHER LEAD PLATES,SHEETS,STRIPKG 6765 3454487 633 1115006 7398 4569493

78042000 LEAD POWDERS AND FLAKES KG 0 0 87 505207 87 505207

7806 OTHER LEAD ARTICLES 7381 11022197 1876 3566617 9257 14588814
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78060010 PARTS FOR MACHINERY KG 390 5873792 472 2525232 862 8399024

78060090 OTHER LEAD ARTICLES KG 6991 5148405 1404 1041385 8395 6189790

79 ZINC AND ARTICLES THEREOF 32770276 7805358896 28021132 7022959522 60791408 14828318418

7901 UNWROUGHT ZINC 32551397 7739969677 27576687 6875518672 60128084 14615488349

79011110 ZINC COLT,N/ALOY,WEIGT 99.99%+ KG 177714 49677144 75000 23974635 252714 73651779

79011190 OTR ZINC,N/ALOY WEIGT 99,99%+ KG 30060867 7118824080 25091634 6136102308 55152501 13254926388

79011219 UNKNOWN KG 1550 387695 0 0 1550 387695

79011290 UNKNOWN KG 188191 53004886 70503 26888097 258694 79892983

79012000 ZINC ALLOYS KG 20493 4309613 0 0 20493 4309613

79012010 ZINC CAL,OF ZINC ALOY,UNWROGHKG 1492653 353974069 1528810 431145254 3021463 785119323

79012090 ZINC,OF ZINC ALLY,UNWORUG,OTR KG 609929 159792190 810740 257408378 1420669 417200568

7903 ZINC DUST, POWDERS AND FLAKES 42126 13231310 82722 27288833 124848 40520143

79031000 ZINC DUST KG 42026 13108220 82624 27236712 124650 40344932

79039000 OTHER ZINC POWDERS AND FLAKES,KG 100 123090 98 52121 198 175211

7904 ZINC BARS,RODS,PROFILES & WIRE 159127 49405392 303196 104852920 462323 154258312

79040000 ZINC BARS,RODS,PROFILES & WIREKG 159127 49405392 303196 104852920 462323 154258312

7905 ZINC PLATES,SHETS,STRIP & FOIL 75 25277 500 435172 575 460449

79050000 ZINC PLATES,SHETS STRIP & FOIL KG 75 25277 500 435172 575 460449

7907 OTHER ZINC ARTICLES 17551 2727240 58027 14863925 75578 17591165

79070010 PARTS OF MACHINERY KG 0 0 906 210796 906 210796

79070090 OTHER KG 17551 2727240 57121 14653129 74672 17380369

80 TIN AND ARTICLES THEREOF 82453 143682925 93697 148519381 176150 292202306

8001 UNWROUGHT TIN 77648 137385155 78554 145375962 156202 282761117

80011000 TIN NOT ALLOYED UNWROUGHT KG 77588 137236376 78524 145363697 156112 282600073

80012000 TIN ALLOYS UNWROUGHT KG 60 148779 30 12265 90 161044

8003 TIN BARS,RODS,PROFILES & WIRE 4245 5316910 728 1260779 4973 6577689

80030000 TIN BARS,RODS,PROFILES & WIRE KG 4245 5316910 728 1260779 4973 6577689

8007 OTHER TIN ARTICLES 560 980860 14415 1882640 14975 2863500

80070010 CASTINGS & FORGINGS OF TIN KG 0 0 2 1280 2 1280

80070090 OTHER TIN ARTICLES KG 560 980860 14413 1881360 14973 2862220

81 OTR BASE METAL CERMET ARTICLE 415154 184816027 333650 158700555 748804 343516582

8101 TUNGSTEN ART THROF WASTE SCRA 804 22204774 764 21206443 1568 43411217

81011000 TUNGSTEN POWDERS KG 0 0 14 140544 14 140544

81019400 UNWROUGHT TUNGSTEN,INCLUD BARSKG 32 14642 171 177171 203 191813

81019600 WIRE KG 1 334 67 346073 68 346407

81019700 WASTE AND SCRAP KG 0 418 0 0 0 418

81019910 UNKNOWN KG 620 19776043 466 20038990 1086 39815033

81019990 UNKNOWN KG 151 2413337 46 503665 197 2917002

8102 MOLYBDENUM & ARTL WASTE & SCRP 5954 6361239 4050 4806144 10004 11167383

81021000 MOLYBDENUM POWDERS KG 1 824 0 0 1 824

81029500 BARS & RODS, OTR PLATES, SHEETKG 209 673012 21 63886 230 736898

81029600 WIRE KG 5645 5642217 4028 4737835 9673 10380052

81029900 OTHER KG 99 45186 1 4423 100 49609

8103 TANTALUM & ARTL INCL WAST SCRP 0 0 3 18180 3 18180

81032000 UNWROUGHT TANTALUM,INCLUD BARSKG 0 0 1 1137 1 1137

81033000 WASTE AND SCRAP KG 0 0 2 17043 2 17043

8104 MAGNESIUM & ARTICLE THEREOF 62941 10890045 97733 22503433 160674 33393478

81041100 UNWROUGHT MAGNESIUM WEIG 99.8%KG 0 0 10000 2384994 10000 2384994

81041900 OTHER KG 47031 7945878 66400 11659962 113431 19605840

81042000 MAGNESIUM WASTE AND SCRAP KG 0 0 1280 141056 1280 141056

81043000 MAGNESIUM RASPING TRUNING GRANKG 15910 2943496 0 0 15910 2943496

81049010 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 680 1423622 680 1423622

81049090 OTHER MAGNESIUM ARTICLE KG 0 671 19373 6893799 19373 6894470

8105 COBALT MAT OTR INCL WAST SCRAP 1843 1247983 2449 1387524 4292 2635507

81052000 COBALT MATTERS & OTR INTE PRODKG 1840 1032703 2449 1387396 4289 2420099

81059000 OTHER COBALT & ARTICLE,WROUGHTKG 3 215280 0 128 3 215408

8107 CADMIUM & ART INCL WASTE SCRAP 188873 29647503 107785 17975701 296658 47623204

81072000 UNWROUGHT CADMIUM; POWDERSKG 25000 5628055 0 0 25000 5628055

81079000 OTHER CADMIUM & ARTICL THEREOFKG 163873 24019448 107785 17975701 271658 41995149

8108 TITANIUM & ART INCL WASTE SCRA 4188 3032913 1631 1800716 5819 4833629

81089000 OTHER KG 4188 3032913 1631 1800716 5819 4833629

8109 ZIRCONIUM & ARTICLE WASTE SCRP 223 1032983 0 0 223 1032983

81092000 UNWROUGHT TITANIUM; POWDERSKG 3 985550 0 0 3 985550

81099000 OTR ZIRCONIUM & ARTICL THEREOFKG 220 47433 0 0 220 47433

8110 ANTIMONY & ART INCL WASTE SCRP 148789 108138186 117890 87748014 266679 195886200

81101000 UNWROUGHT ANTIMONY, POWDERSKG 83435 62402052 36472 28507772 119907 90909824

81109000 OTHER KG 65354 45736134 81418 59240242 146772 104976376

8111 MANGANESE ARTICLE WASTE SCRAP 0 0 1000 170090 1000 170090

81110000 MANGANESE & ARTICLES THEREOFKG 0 0 1000 170090 1000 170090

8112 BERYLIUM CHROMIUM GERMNM VANAM 1539 2260401 345 1084310 1884 3344711

81125900 OTHER KG 445 850470 341 1083910 786 1934380

81129200 UNWROUGHT;WASTE & SCRAP;POWDERKG 2 838 0 0 2 838

81129900 OTR GALIM,HAFNIUM,INDIUM,NIOBMKG 1092 1409093 4 400 1096 1409493

82 TOOL CUT SPON BASE METL & PART 10817760 2334939742 11646160 2475152361 22463920 4810092103
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8201 HAND TOOL SPADE SHOVL HOE PICK 1697357 111060635 1086370 81680533 2783727 192741168

82011000 SPADES AND SHOVELS KG 832689 45982849 602657 34988196 1435346 80971045

82013000 MATTOCKS,PICKS,HOES AND RAKESKG 849826 60187112 443433 32172703 1293259 92359815

82014000 AXE BILL HOOK & SIMLR HEW TOOLKG 2803 380314 4622 6773800 7425 7154114

82015000 SECATEURS & ONE HANDED PRUNERSKG 1268 224908 1680 209588 2948 434496

82016000 HED SHEAR TWO-HAND PRUN SHEARKG 2145 1265917 2493 272336 4638 1538253

82019000 OTR HAND TOOL USE AGRIC HORTICKG 8626 3019535 31485 7263910 40111 10283445

8202 HAND SAW BLAD FOR SAW ALL KIND 686987 93213866 733733 99423023 1420720 192636889

82021000 HAND SAWS KG 266007 27508183 175897 19453712 441904 46961895

82022000 HAND SAW  BLADES KG 19376 4565792 39889 7290392 59265 11856184

82023100 CIRCL SAW BLADE WORK PART STELKG 20808 5144044 25529 5813821 46337 10957865

82023900 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 93897 18047735 105245 17463494 199142 35511229

82024000 CHAIN SAW BLADES KG 1863 1714947 3837 1978266 5700 3693213

82029100 STRAIGHT SAW BLADES WORK METALKG 196431 19645442 198685 21459022 395116 41104464

82029910 TOOTHLESS SAW BLADES KG 26228 3937287 52744 6742261 78972 10679548

82029990 OTHER KG 62377 12650436 131907 19222055 194284 31872491

8203 FILE RASP PLIER & SIM HAND TOL 1123709 138919638 1614243 214937609 2737952 353857247

82031010 FILES FOR CUTTING AMPOULES KG 13026 2770535 33033 4116475 46059 6887010

82031090 OTHER KG 208893 30036272 226812 38207316 435705 68243588

82032000 PLIER,PINCER,TWEZER & SIM TOOLKG 646509 71277705 647478 76915057 1293987 148192762

82033000 METAL CUTING SHEAR & SIML TOOLKG 164143 20026490 606644 71354697 770787 91381187

82034000 PIPE-CUTER,BOLT CROPER SIM TOLKG 91138 14808636 100276 24344064 191414 39152700

8204 HAND-OPERATED SPANNER & WRENCH 1534006 179705340 1468326 215094121 3002332 394799461

82041100 NON-ADJSTABLE KG 449321 54193566 428373 57751460 877694 111945026

82041200 ADJUSTABLE KG 942811 106373437 684637 112610301 1627448 218983738

82042000 INTERCHANGEABLE SPANER SOCKETKG 141874 19138337 355316 44732360 497190 63870697

8205 HAND TOOL:BLOW LANP VICE CLAMP 1997351 337710127 2373090 307323233 4370441 645033360

82051000 DRILL,THREADING OR TAPING TOOLKG 32491 20268529 101813 35912307 134304 56180836

82052000 HAMMERS AND SLEDGE HAMMERS KG 934858 79761026 1045694 87598640 1980552 167359666

82053000 PLAN CHISL GOUGE FOR WORK WOODKG 19024 3488804 28041 3122978 47065 6611782

82054000 SCREWDRIVERS KG 290504 40672926 381869 46674894 672373 87347820

82055100 OTR HAND TOOLS,HOUSEHOLD TOOLSKG 174670 26401504 234791 28250201 409461 54651705

82055910 FIBRE OPTIC CABLE FUSION KG 1913 974084 4763 4066817 6676 5040901

82055990 OTHER KG 131633 56876484 218458 48540947 350091 105417431

82056000 BLOW LAMPS KG 15 5211 33 74524 48 79735

82057000 VICES, CLAMPS AND THE LIKE KG 380201 55146956 323285 40820831 703486 95967787

82059000 SET OF ART TWO/MOR OF HAND TOLKG 32042 54114603 34343 12261094 66385 66375697

8206 TOOLS OF TWO/MORE FOR HAND SAW 38045 19565554 63290 67798182 101335 87363736

82060000 TOOLS FOR HAND SAW BLADE KG 38045 19565554 63290 67798182 101335 87363736

8207 INTERCHNGBL TOOLS FOR HAND TOL 850241 498705884 882080 484772978 1732321 983478862

82071300 WITH WORKING PART OF CERMETSKG 27 112639 145 147135 172 259774

82071900 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 37491 14451630 119172 25489868 156663 39941498

82072000 DIES FOR DRAW/EXTRUDING METALKG 51994 90315202 122182 137303036 174176 227618238

82073000 TOOL FOR PRESS STMPING/PUNCHIGKG 74917 122054046 61234 113374737 136151 235428783

82074000 TOOLS FOR TAPPING OR THREADINGKG 84216 11219783 53587 9733621 137803 20953404

82075000 TOOL FOR DRILLING N/ROCK DRIL KG 349566 66540739 217171 52947869 566737 119488608

82076000 TOOLS FOR BORING OR BROACHINGKG 12518 34677009 4142 8007119 16660 42684128

82077000 TOOLS FOR MILLING KG 19803 14140028 62583 16076257 82386 30216285

82078000 TOOLS FOR TURNING KG 5466 19832912 611 3167468 6077 23000380

82079000 OTHER INTERCHANGEABLE TOOLS KG 214243 125361896 241253 118525868 455496 243887764

8208 KNIVES & CUTTING BLADE,MACHINE 702908 327068525 1381607 387204983 2084515 714273508

82081000 KNIVE & CUT BLADE METAL WORKNGKG 98410 52535711 556675 88151516 655085 140687227

82082000 KNIVE & CUT BLADE WOOD WORKINGKG 80475 15206893 200036 34036075 280511 49242968

82083000 KNIVE/CUT BLADE KITCHEN FOOD KG 19428 9457130 9138 2556761 28566 12013891

82084000 KNIVE CUT BLADE AGRI HORT MACHKG 9915 2909933 2926 2406382 12841 5316315

82089000 OTR KNIVES AND CUTTING BLADES KG 494680 246958858 612832 260054249 1107512 507013107

8209 PLATE STCK TIP FOR TOOL UNMLTD 18128 34369294 9801 43450519 27929 77819813

82090000 PLATE STCK TIP FOR TOOL UNMLTDKG 18128 34369294 9801 43450519 27929 77819813

8210 HAND OPERATD MECH APL WEG 10KG 30077 3567898 37545 4984192 67622 8552090

82100000 HAND-OPERATD MECH APL WEG 10KGKG 30077 3567898 37545 4984192 67622 8552090

8211 KNIVE CUTTING BLAD SERATED/NOT 134985 24547835 121573 23116965 256558 47664800

82111000 SETS OF ASSORTED ARTICLES NUM 7172 3288630 2960 1928098 10132 5216728

82119100 OTR TABLE KNIVES/FIXED BLADE NUM 52825 7516976 33048 4423711 85873 11940687

82119200 OTR KNIVES HAVING FIXED BLADE NUM 47392 7430552 53863 10274280 101255 17704832

82119300 KNIVE HAVING OTR THAN FIX BLAD NUM 7955 3132468 12209 2288359 20164 5420827

82119400 BLADES KG 14770 2347119 12989 2944339 27759 5291458

82119500 HANDLES OF BASE METAL KG 4871 832090 6504 1258178 11375 2090268

8212 RAZORS AND RAZOR BLADES 283535 353556485 318269 344706952 601804 698263437

82121000 RAZORS NUM 127332 126750896 145310 110564100 272642 237314996

82122011 PERFORATED BLAD WIDH HALF INCHNUM 122 81799 5 5518 127 87317

82122019 OTHER STAINLESS STEEL BLADE NUM 114111 219138730 135499 228861717 249610 448000447

82122090 OTHER NUM 13309 3340456 8775 2661139 22084 6001595

82129000 OTHER PARTS KG 28661 4244604 28680 2614478 57341 6859082

8213 SCISSOR TAILOR SHEAR BLADE THF 185265 30988370 147921 19892543 333186 50880913
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82130000 SCISSOR TAILOR SHEAR BLADE THFKG 185265 30988370 147921 19892543 333186 50880913

8214 OTHER ARTICLES OF CUTLERY 280616 35410360 322851 41344437 603467 76754797

82141000 PAPER/ERASING KNIVES SHRP BLADKG 113477 12871928 120727 13777976 234204 26649904

82142000 MANICURE/PEDICURE SET & INSTRUKG 146189 18575627 142560 19449077 288749 38024704

82149000 OTHER OARTICLES OF CUTLERY KG 20950 3962805 59564 8117384 80514 12080189

8215 SPOON FORK SKIMER FISH-KNIVES 1254550 146549931 1085461 139422091 2340011 285972022

82151000 SETS OF ASSORTED ARTICLES KG 22693 3001923 9344 1296560 32037 4298483

82152000 OTR SETS OF ASSORTED ARTICLESKG 767773 84079020 636615 73594826 1404388 157673846

82159100 OTR PLATD WITH PRECIOUS METALKG 942 85313 172 1106322 1114 1191635

82159900 OTHER KG 463142 59383675 439330 63424383 902472 122808058

83 MISCELLANEOUS ART OF BASE METL 22107856 5024955461 20306532 5274343718 42414388 10299299179

8301 PADLOCK & LOCKS OF BASE METAL 4341407 864819910 3464535 695540846 7805942 1560360756

83011000 PADLOCKS KG 2271944 378928399 2158656 354084012 4430600 733012411

83012000 LOCK OF A KIND USE MOTOR VEHL KG 0 0 15266 3450906 15266 3450906

83012010 LOCK OF A KIND USE MOTOR VEHL KG 15936 3417525 20341 5373147 36277 8790672

83012090 OTHER KG 377749 73763282 281611 55176380 659360 128939662

83013000 LOCK OF A KIND USE FURNITURE KG 961947 212811998 574521 128162692 1536468 340974690

83014000 OTHER LOCKS KG 23 20066 600 120893 623 140959

83014010 DOOR HANDLE LOCK (WITH HANDLE)KG 21745 8646501 4216 2113904 25961 10760405

83014090 OTHER KG 467806 135458144 274530 98638562 742336 234096706

83015000 CLASP & FRAME INCORPORAT LOCKSKG 126531 25932475 36268 8192669 162799 34125144

83016000 PARTS PADLOCKS LOCKS AND KEY KG 58590 12422916 57609 17218602 116199 29641518

83017000 KEYS PRESENTED SEPARATED KG 39136 13418604 40917 23009079 80053 36427683

8302 BASE METAL MONT FIT & THE LIKE 8373705 1512499365 6999789 1491115986 15373494 3003615351

83021000 HINGES KG 3544583 336925754 2603568 257336924 6148151 594262678

83022000 CASTORS KG 91712 21327466 96956 18163572 188668 39491038

83023000 OTR MOUNTING FITING FOR M/VEHIKG 82724 29146954 70513 36072809 153237 65219763

83024100 OTR MOUNTING FIT FOR BUILDING KG 1153119 155045073 1132208 157056923 2285327 312101996

83024200 OTR MOUNTING FIT FOR FURNITUREKG 14525 1361667 0 0 14525 1361667

83024210 UNKNOWN KG 13551 3595173 14240 4762257 27791 8357430

83024290 UNKNOWN KG 1587021 226409485 1227254 165381705 2814275 391791190

83024910 DEVICE/FITTINGS FOR BARRED KG 156378 457194113 170131 481622284 326509 938816397

83024990 OTHER KG 0 0 352 85604 352 85604

83024991 UNKNOWN KG 856235 109671099 624689 205767078 1480924 315438177

83024999 UNKNOWN KG 533237 77196352 751094 107025062 1284331 184221414

83025000 HAT-RACK/PEG BRACKT & SIM FURNKG 108428 53352127 98504 24310064 206932 77662191

83026010 UNKNOWN KG 17182 2422065 5600 1042292 22782 3464357

83026090 UNKNOWN KG 215010 38852037 204680 32489412 419690 71341449

8303 ARMOUR/REINCD SAFES BOX DOORS 187931 36094824 202450 41507084 390381 77601908

83030000 ARMOUR/REINCD SAFES BOX DOORSKG 187931 36094824 202450 41507084 390381 77601908

8304 FILING CABINET CARD-INDEX CABN 42480 3900479 65119 6883678 107599 10784157

83040000 FILING CABINET CARD-INDEX CABN KG 42480 3900479 65119 6883678 107599 10784157

8305 FIT LOOSE-LEAF BIND/FILES LETR 714016 99742632 704239 108573841 1418255 208316473

83051000 FIT FOR LOOSE-LEAF BINDER/FILE KG 69997 7666278 73996 10995371 143993 18661649

83052000 STAPLES IN STRIPS KG 467756 53047543 457634 51968419 925390 105015962

83059000 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 176263 39028811 172609 45610051 348872 84638862

8306 BEL,GONG & LIKE NON-ELEC,BASE 532564 92874463 516403 86200077 1048967 179074540

83061000 BELLS, GONGS AND THE LIKE KG 280133 50605462 177048 31331350 457181 81936812

83062100 PLATED WITH PRECIOUS METAL KG 3641 7441797 5523 8250688 9164 15692485

83062900 OTHER KG 227330 31230968 322951 45085297 550281 76316265

83063000 PHOTOGRAPH PICTURE/SIM FRAMESKG 21460 3596236 10881 1532742 32341 5128978

8307 FLEXIBLE TUBING OF BASE METAL 212728 63734682 288723 153444368 501451 217179050

83071000 FLEXI TUB BASE METAL IRON/STEL KG 90176 39747023 96207 31767884 186383 71514907

83079000 OTR FLEXIBLE TUB OF BASE METL KG 122552 23987659 192516 121676484 315068 145664143

8308 CLASP FRAME BUCKL EYE EYELET 2357567 1699482700 2707221 1911473369 5064788 3610956069

83081000 HOOKS, EYES AND EYELETS KG 1281160 929319093 1488989 1108084384 2770149 2037403477

83082000 TUBULAR OR BIFURCATED RIVETS KG 122358 234794685 65334 210440876 187692 445235561

83089000 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 954049 535368922 1152898 592948109 2106947 1128317031

8309 STOPER CAP & LID AT BASE METAL 317173 197267199 317950 196513691 635123 393780890

83091000 CROWN CORKS KG 40343 7748416 45089 10320984 85432 18069400

83099010 OTHER LUG CAPS KG 56736 32068767 51469 25309709 108205 57378476

83099020 OTHER CONTAINER SEAL KG 76410 37587399 54934 28463868 131344 66051267

83099030 OTR COMBINATION SEAL FOR VIALSKG 45212 55377610 46078 61269522 91290 116647132

83099090 OTHER KG 98472 64485007 120380 71149608 218852 135634615

8310 SIGN/NAME/ADDRESS PLATE METAL 31432 22417786 56349 31492162 87781 53909948

83100000 SIGN NAME ADDRESS PLATE METALKG 31432 22417786 56349 31492162 87781 53909948

8311 WIRE ROD TUBE PLATE ELEC SIMIL 4996853 432121421 4983754 551598616 9980607 983720037

83111000 COATED ELECTRODE OF BASE METALKG 3337007 244378027 3336960 356352267 6673967 600730294

83111010 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 203994 15847151 203994 15847151

83111090 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 88658 6225439 88658 6225439

83112000 CORED WIRE OF BASE METAL KG 372098 47239605 358181 47921351 730279 95160956

83113000 COATED ROSD AND CORED WIRE KG 923900 103367795 651551 86374680 1575451 189742475

83119000 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 363848 37135994 344410 38877728 708258 76013722

84 NUCLEAR RECT BOIL MACH & PARTS 496775775 2.8833E+11 537150788 3.11817E+11 1033926563 6.00147E+11
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

8401 NUCLEAR REACTORS;FUEL ELEMENTS 171 287464 158 5136171 329 5423635

84011000 NUCLEAR REACTORS KG 57 184108 0 0 57 184108

84012000 MACH FOR ISOTOPIC SEPARATION KG 113 102522 50 13608 163 116130

84013000 FUEL ELEMENTS, NON-IRRADIATED KG 0 0 18 5119563 18 5119563

84014000 PARTS OF NUCLEAR REACTORS KG 1 834 90 3000 91 3834

8402 STEAM OTR VAPOUR GENERA BOILER 12697132 4335122244 12286919 5153359897 24984051 9488482141

84021100 WATER TUBE BOIL STM PR 45T+PH KG 119941 54683967 2071616 495819162 2191557 550503129

84021200 WATER TUBE BOIL STM PR<45T PH KG 1218921 331519042 3070880 1102910734 4289801 1434429776

84021900 OTR VAPOUR GENERATING BOILERSKG 3540725 1517186491 5181550 2424468298 8722275 3941654789

84022000 SUPER-HEATED WATER BOILERS KG 346057 310421768 61431 49614681 407488 360036449

84029000 PARTS STEAM/OTHER GEN BOILER KG 7471488 2121310976 1901442 1080547022 9372930 3201857998

8403 CENTRAL HEATING BOILERS 172133 131166023 122542 73319107 294675 204485130

84031000 BOILERS FOR CENTRAL HEATING KG 98138 74824207 119174 71093305 217312 145917512

84039000 PARTS BOILERS FOR CENTRAL HEATKG 73995 56341816 3368 2225802 77363 58567618

8404 AUX PLANT STEM/CENT HEAT BOILR 2899709 758568049 17251730 6040353634 20151439 6798921683

84041000 AUX PLANT STEM/CENT HEAT BOILRKG 2151580 315048843 12647103 3118394321 14798683 3433443164

84042000 CONDENSER FOR STEAM POWER UNITKG 283464 384028936 1460115 1683452248 1743579 2067481184

84049000 PARTS STEAM/CENTRAL HEAT BOILRKG 464665 59490270 3144512 1238507065 3609177 1297997335

8405 PRODUCER GAS/WATER GAS GENERAT 1889455 855591572 272307 687309047 2161762 1542900619

84051000 ACETYLENE GAS GEN & THE LIKE KG 1297334 592364851 252863 650672914 1550197 1243037765

84059000 PARTS PRODUCER/WATER GAS GENKG 592121 263226721 19444 36636133 611565 299862854

8406 STEAM TURBINE OTR VAP TURBINE 2202427 2935752529 3260255 4347580938 5462682 7283333467

84061000 TURBINE FOR MARINE PROPULSIONNUM 1586403 664891544 266715 526355240 1853118 1191246784

84068100 OF AN OUTPUT EXCEEDING 40 MW NUM 72598 614033846 120 357770 72718 614391616

84068200 OF AN OUTPUT NOT EXCEED 40 MWNUM 0 0 824001 802056984 824001 802056984

84069000 PARTS STEAM & OTR VAP TURBINE KG 543426 1656827139 2169419 3018810944 2712845 4675638083

8407 SPARK-IGNITION/ROTA PISTON ENG 6062412 1517386991 6954694 887313512 13017106 2404700503

84071000 AIRCRAFT ENGINES NUM 43951 901218796 16913 317295499 60864 1218514295

84072100 MARIN PROPL ENG OUTBOARD MOTORNUM 18745 56573384 33778 89010253 52523 145583637

84072900 OTR MARINE PROPULSION ENGINESNUM 2606 899917 11827 1581246 14433 2481163

84073190 OTR,CYLINDER CAPACITY 50 CC NUM 104 82553 0 0 104 82553

84073210 2-STROK ENG SYLDER 50CC+<250CCNUM 125 87889 0 0 125 87889

84073220 4-STROK ENG SYLDER 50CC+<250CCNUM 4989 3138913 0 0 4989 3138913

84073290 OTR,CYLINDER CAPACITY 50-250CCNUM 262158 43942256 271938 59200220 534096 103142476

84073390 OTR,CYLDER CAPACITY 250-1000CCNUM 3521 224184 45 6152 3566 230336

84073410 BUS/TRUCK CYLR CAPA EXE 1000CCNUM 5 2084 944 821941 949 824025

84073490 OTR BUS/TRUCK ENG SYLD 1000CC+NUM 5613229 313088981 6566346 309968215 12179575 623057196

84079010 ENGINES FOR INDUSTRIAL USE NUM 112491 197208664 47336 98512411 159827 295721075

84079090 OTHER ENGINES NUM 488 919370 5567 10917575 6055 11836945

8408 COMPRESSION-IGNI PISTON ENGIN 24056705 3742599613 23949522 6080809632 48006227 9823409245

84081000 MARINE PROPULSION ENGINES NUM 2049615 1027211120 2914534 1794389418 4964149 2821600538

84082010 2-STROK ENG 3 WHELER AUTO-RICKNUM 4 3260 0 0 4 3260

84082020 4-STROK ENG 3 WHELER AUTO-RICKNUM 176 119123 0 0 176 119123

84082031 BUS/TRUCK ENG INBUILT CNG MECHNUM 0 0 2660 327400 2660 327400

84082039 OTHER NUM 1322939 81700191 1819411 78712086 3142350 160412277

84082090 OTHER ENGINES FOR VEHICLES NUM 410063 33477090 394696 32338132 804759 65815222

84089010 ENGINES OF CAPACITY 3 TO 45 HP NUM 20144140 2512104466 16941064 2076711114 37085204 4588815580

84089020 ENGINES FOR FISHING TRAWLER NUM 32782 9304155 18168 7614622 50950 16918777

84089090 OTR INTRNL PSTN ENG CMPR IGNINNUM 96986 78680208 1858989 2090716860 1955975 2169397068

8409 PARTS SUITABLE SOLELY/PRINCIPL 8686905 4260882463 8904718 7012450123 17591623 11273332586

84091000 PARTS FOR AIRCRAFT ENGINES KG 3868 77172949 16278 1492682562 20146 1569855511

84099110 ENG OF INDUSTRIAL USE & TRAWLRKG 24682 222463012 604610 1038367775 629292 1260830787

84099190 OTHER PARTS NOT MARINE ENGINESKG 321739 177570931 552568 159565091 874307 337136022

84099910 PARTS PSTN OTR FOR MARINE EGNKG 82111 797134346 121709 670008430 203820 1467142776

84099990 OTR PART PSTN ENG NOT MARINE KG 8254505 2986541225 7609553 3651826265 15864058 6638367490

8410 HYDRAULIC TURBINE WATER WHEEL 1902 695142 34140 9964841 36042 10659983

84101100 OF POWER NOT EXCEDING 1,000 KWNUM 1 19421 0 0 1 19421

84101300 OF POWER EXCEDING 10,000 KW NUM 0 2502 360 92537 360 95039

84109000 PARTS, INCLUDING REGULATORS KG 1901 673219 33780 9872304 35681 10545523

8411 TURBO-JETS TURBO-PROPLER & OTR 5020237 18726148006 757615 7299697403 5777852 26025845409

84112100 POWER NOT EXCEEDING 1.100 KW NUM 0 0 4570 738468 4570 738468

84112200 OF A POWER EXCEEDING 1.100 KW NUM 2207 6549556 510 4395225 2717 10944781

84118100 OF A POWER NOT EXCEDING 5000KWNUM 1588741 7849638644 275 2082828 1589016 7851721472

84118200 OF A POWER EXCEEDING 5000 KW NUM 1513402 6702881351 348296 1967132457 1861698 8670013808

84119100 PARTS TURBO-JET/PORPELLER ENGKG 1841 21934694 5181 7910132 7022 29844826

84119900 OTHER KG 1914046 4145143761 398783 5317438293 2312829 9462582054

8412 OTHER ENGINES AND MOTORS 205191 303788091 3357044 4108104328 3562235 4411892419

84121010 FOR AIRCRAFT NUM 0 0 14 5955 14 5955

84121090 OTR REACTING ENGINES TURBO-JETNUM 2653 20272344 402 3745996 3055 24018340

84122100 HYDRAU ENG MOTOR LINEAR ACTINGNUM 84304 39180914 79541 48714437 163845 87895351

84122900 OTR HYD POWER ENGINE & MOTORNUM 42548 58550658 42506 30341634 85054 88892292

84123100 LINEAR ACTING (CYLINDERS) NUM 48148 61826509 25300 59175356 73448 121001865

84123900 OTR PNEUMAT POWER ENG & MOTORNUM 9705 38087676 12140 42523665 21845 80611341

84128000 OTHER NUM 11429 51956872 3193877 3909211413 3205306 3961168285
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84129010 PARTS FOR AIRCRAFT ENGINES KG 180 19177075 2 93436 182 19270511

84129090 OTHER PARTS,ENGINE AND MOTORSKG 6224 14736043 3262 14292436 9486 29028479

8413 PUMPS FOR LIQUIDS; LIQUID ELEV 14109364 7267632346 17214647 8086674856 31324011 15354307202

84131100 PUMPS FOR DISPENSING FUEL/LUBRNUM 98876 101070518 164717 144691289 263593 245761807

84131900 OTHER NUM 145987 159531747 217143 203341930 363130 362873677

84132000 HAND PUMPS NUM 10512 8935683 25934 10562618 36446 19498301

84133000 FUEL,LUBRICAT/COOL MEDIUM PUMPNUM 419518 294211440 316977 169797429 736495 464008869

84134000 CONCRETE PUMPS NUM 448529 269250973 700172 433188484 1148701 702439457

84135000 RECIPROCATING POSIT DISPL PUMPNUM 85014 97784982 82528 106592987 167542 204377969

84136000 ROTARY POSITVE DISPLACEMT PUMPNUM 7472211 2083853658 9910127 2783052103 17382338 4866905761

84137000 OTHER CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS NUM 1978594 1681166795 2141547 1660017912 4120141 3341184707

84138100 PUMPS NUM 3166701 2183939567 3446607 2193338337 6613308 4377277904

84138200 PUMPS FOR LIQUID ELEVATOR, NESNUM 2293 3885707 4325 12865331 6618 16751038

84139100 PARTS OF PUMPS KG 274994 368467260 201624 353819972 476618 722287232

84139200 PARTS OF LIQUID ELEVATORS KG 6135 15534016 2946 15406464 9081 30940480

8414 AIR/VACUM PUMP GAS COMP & FAN 17274399 9550853023 26682176 11044815027 43956575 20595668050

84141000 VACUUM PUMPS NUM 80311 113142669 183488 243594121 263799 356736790

84142000 HAND OR FOOT-OPERATD AIR PUMPNUM 82119 17675086 66871 9998271 148990 27673357

84143010 COMPRESSORS FOR INDUSTRIAL USENUM 106113 109939428 117710 154829521 223823 264768949

84143020 UNKNOWN NUM 4640576 1557572299 6956334 2786411619 11596910 4343983918

84143090 OTHER NUM 876275 176468141 916980 190269534 1793255 366737675

84144000 AIR COMP MOUNTD WHEEL CHASSISNUM 261902 88308481 404908 171876572 666810 260185053

84145100 UNKNOWN NUM 1818842 214391994 3802738 566952752 5621580 781344746

84145110 DOMESTIC ROOM FANS NUM 11749 1424357 0 0 11749 1424357

84145910 VENTILATION EXHUST FAN DIA 24" NUM 1070508 421396541 1070064 393260568 2140572 814657109

84145920 LAMINAR AIR FLOW EQUIPMENT NUM 84938 88070542 49215 54853768 134153 142924310

84145990 OTHER FANS NUM 1310153 263455330 1843647 514300421 3153800 777755751

84146000 HOODS MAXI HORIZTAL SIDE<120CMNUM 163274 17732283 183106 33015588 346380 50747871

84148010 AIR COMPRESSORS NUM 2443056 2236095373 2676042 3024192285 5119098 5260287658

84148020 BLOWERS FOR USE IN PISCICULTURNUM 193289 93036326 222309 110884454 415598 203920780

84148030 BLOWERS FOR USE IN TEA INDUSTRNUM 341435 1395409632 165086 19388876 506521 1414798508

84148041 UNKNOWN NUM 2088 18495831 20299 93939664 22387 112435495

84148042 UNKNOWN NUM 1855084 400445034 3645877 1251504575 5500961 1651949609

84148049 UNKNOWN NUM 283752 239230136 256221 38311092 539973 277541228

84148090 OTHER PUMPS AND COMPRESSORSNUM 133388 1382091211 137956 658267108 271344 2040358319

84149010 PARTS,OF FANS,PUMPS & COMPRESSNUM 1306972 131685762 3793446 318649143 5100418 450334905

84149020 UNKNOWN NUM 3947 5182727 41411 58922942 45358 64105669

84149090 OTHER PARTS KG 204628 579603840 128468 351392153 333096 930995993

8415 AIR CONDITIONING MACHINES 7820920 4368973131 11264098 5547608048 19085018 9916581179

84151010 AIR COND MCH,SELF CONTAINED NUM 764965 774584523 1038552 1068447890 1803517 1843032413

84151020 AIR COND MACHINE <=3BHP OTHR NUM 267593 138569854 175117 60046506 442710 198616360

84151090 OTHER NUM 130862 60248333 52345 39406529 183207 99654862

84152010 REQUIRING FOR THEIR OPERATIONNUM 208 592736 24 16980 232 609716

84152020 UNKNOWN NUM 21943 7078643 30566 10515032 52509 17593675

84152090 OTHER NUM 2701 526792 1530 968719 4231 1495511

84158110 AIRCOND MCHIN INCORP REFRI UNTNUM 355503 420613601 349081 232841349 704584 653454950

84158120 AIRCOND MCH INCORP REF<=3BHP NUM 768362 719450362 1606778 1458545916 2375140 2177996278

84158130 UNKNOWN NUM 71713 225973910 11499 18950028 83212 244923938

84158190 OTHER NUM 7716 4533508 648 379789 8364 4913297

84158210 AIR CONDITIONING MACHINES NUM 1218136 691530031 618212 422600168 1836348 1114130199

84158220 AIRCOND MCHIN OHR INCORP RERINUM 161019 141651588 99057 75100092 260076 216751680

84158230 UNKNOWN NUM 52876 23916404 23448 8656962 76324 32573366

84158290 OTHER NUM 2499 1753444 15938 7306153 18437 9059597

84158310 AIR CIND MCHI REF UNIT TEXTILE NUM 159960 103818841 271719 172215687 431679 276034528

84158320 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 4230 1967498 4230 1967498

84158330 UNKNOWN NUM 12105 18715404 10254 20030531 22359 38745935

84158390 OTHER NOT INCORPORATING REFRINUM 9968 14950851 892 526352 10860 15477203

84159010 PARTS IMPORT BY VAT REGIS.AIR KG 313217 61870812 124916 40325353 438133 102196165

84159091 IMPORTED BY VAT REGISTERED BYKG 3441061 929612925 6789141 1879227650 10230202 2808840575

84159099 OTHER KG 58513 28980569 40151 29532864 98664 58513433

8416 FURNACE BURNERS FOR LIQID FUEL 275320 325361783 54162 82434919 329482 407796702

84161000 FURNACE BURNERS FOR LIQID FUELKG 9572 19654350 6895 4357992 16467 24012342

84162000 OTR FURNACE BURNER,INCLUD COMBKG 192003 271227712 38045 51570306 230048 322798018

84163000 MECHA STOKER GRATE ASH DISCHGRKG 0 0 286 279751 286 279751

84169000 PARTS OF FURNACE BURNER & APLIKG 73745 34479721 8936 26226870 82681 60706591

8417 INDUS/LAB FURNAC OVEN NON-ELEC 1680296 525023600 1618884 702682070 3299180 1227705670

84171000 FURNACE OVEN FOR ROAST MELT/OTNUM 1169399 299635375 689184 367608283 1858583 667243658

84172000 BAKERY/BISCUIT OVENS NON-ELECNUM 125320 59820076 274910 97716822 400230 157536898

84178000 OTR INDUS/LAB FUR OVEN N/-ELEC NUM 265041 83748792 550025 192456674 815066 276205466

84179000 PART INDUS/LAB FUR OVN N/-ELEC KG 120536 81819357 104765 44900291 225301 126719648

8418 REFRIGERATORS,FREEZERS & OTHER 20735622 5135289822 22577762 5989510804 43313384 11124800626

84181000 COMBINED REFRIGERATOR-FREEZERSNUM 1583414 530321500 1710976 689136594 3294390 1219458094

84182100 COMPRESSION-TYPE NUM 2925156 806401247 2637834 757602339 5562990 1564003586

84182900 OTHER NUM 3613637 564787508 2356605 429427335 5970242 994214843
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84183000 FREZ CHEST TYPE EXEC 800L CAP NUM 3014848 680921506 1905252 473395119 4920100 1154316625

84184000 FREZER UPRIGHT TYPE N/EXC 900LNUM 186785 45644366 73633 26898449 260418 72542815

84185010 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. SUPERSHOPNUM 351518 79353767 17678 4036837 369196 83390604

84185090 OTHER NUM 337425 174268236 850813 202356254 1188238 376624490

84186110 INDUSTRIAL HEAT PUMPS NUM 39368 30980381 130156 176556152 169524 207536533

84186190 OTHER REFRIGERATING/FREZ EQUIPNUM 80072 48069722 43734 10903103 123806 58972825

84186910 INDUSTRIAL KG 1495897 847776174 2041145 1113781383 3537042 1961557557

84186991 FREEZERS OF THE CHEST TYPE KG 39965 15242061 0 0 39965 15242061

84186992 FREEZERS OF THE UPRIGHT TYPE KG 1768 1404506 4083 3749943 5851 5154449

84186993 FREEZERS OF STORAGE BOX KG 36605 20403096 47735 49967927 84340 70371023

84186995 UNKNOWN KG 8908 23177736 1253 4550973 10161 27728709

84186999 OTHER KG 22101 12737242 36815 39880848 58916 52618090

84189100 PARTS FURNITURE TO RECIVE REF KG 48784 6566094 118220 25504939 167004 32071033

84189910 IMPORTED BY VAT REG. KG 6681430 1195160770 10281061 1900949943 16962491 3096110713

84189990 OTHER KG 267941 52073910 320769 80812666 588710 132886576

8419 MACHINERY,PLANT LAB EQUIPMENT 6771751 4986241022 9367174 5598598816 16138925 10584839838

84191100 INSTANTANEOUS GAS WATER HEATERNUM 109 197499 817 682817 926 880316

84191910 UNKNOWN NUM 692 122494 0 0 692 122494

84191990 UNKNOWN NUM 17337 6890653 590 2123380 17927 9014033

84192000 MEDICAL,SURGICAL/LAB STERILISE NUM 92340 257307384 91314 368270428 183654 625577812

84193100 DRYER FOR AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTNUM 344462 81731094 339620 93187163 684082 174918257

84193200 DRYER FOR WOOD/PULP PAPER/BOADNUM 102976 34256793 26524 6878866 129500 41135659

84193900 OTHER DRYERS NUM 550723 344080058 515206 672455654 1065929 1016535712

84194010 WATER DISTILATING EQUIPMET 20LNUM 40274 16230069 945 2172051 41219 18402120

84194020 DISTILLATION APARTS INDUS/LAB NUM 1466 5664145 19 256156 1485 5920301

84194090 OTR DISTILATING/RECTIFY PLANT NUM 398661 291707448 54593 58699607 453254 350407055

84195000 HEAT EXCHANGE UNITS NUM 2535988 1712443383 1366463 1083693681 3902451 2796137064

84196000 MACH FOR LIQFYING AIR OR GAS NUM 240056 168047802 3230294 1139553059 3470350 1307600861

84198100 MACH EQUIP OTHR FOR HOT DRINKNUM 57126 50840890 30055 43767949 87181 94608839

84198900 OTHER MACHINERY,PLANT/EQUIPMNTNUM 2042743 1440336287 3580799 1931508933 5623542 3371845220

84199000 PARTS KG 346798 576385023 129935 195349072 476733 771734095

8420 CALENDERING/OTR ROLING MACHINE 538163 277262096 401193 209085189 939356 486347285

84201000 CALENDERING/OTR ROLLING MACHINNUM 445219 144824083 257739 81143188 702958 225967271

84209100 PARTS CYLINDERS KG 57313 98674677 71828 100703647 129141 199378324

84209900 OTHER PARTS KG 35631 33763336 71626 27238354 107257 61001690

8421 CENTRIFUGE FILT/PURIFY MCHINRY 8199552 6051292638 9207511 7239346472 17407063 13290639110

84211100 CENTRIFUGE  CREAM SEPARATOR NUM 19142 32476997 20633 21092483 39775 53569480

84211200 LAUNDRY DRYER OF 1 BHP OR MORENUM 93769 84820800 34590 25035520 128359 109856320

84211910 CENTRIFUGE FOR LAB & INDUS USENUM 238144 235939658 311685 307261878 549829 543201536

84211990 OTHER CENTRIFUGES NUM 17011 9011017 88721 140626478 105732 149637495

84212110 STERILISER FOR LABORATORY USENUM 18345 7671994 33726 56872798 52071 64544792

84212120 DOM APPARATUS OF PRESSURE TYPENUM 1106933 345796031 1347531 465503711 2454464 811299742

84212191 OTR FILTERING/PURIFYING MACH NUM 4602 2849870 3679 1198034 8281 4047904

84212192 WATER PURIFYING MACHINE NUM 848456 764336524 1250702 1547468525 2099158 2311805049

84212193 EFFLUENT TREATMENT PLANT NUM 2221058 1482007714 1358901 1151952801 3579959 2633960515

84212194 OTHER NUM 4693 3263194 4935 4474859 9628 7738053

84212199 OTHER NUM 450220 203540328 1401128 737419897 1851348 940960225

84212200 FILTRING/PURIFY BEVERAG N/WATRNUM 11414 35183645 19343 31498662 30757 66682307

84212300 OIL/PETROL-FILTER INTERNAL ENG NUM 699278 295367766 683346 321554602 1382624 616922368

84212910 CARTRITIGE MEMBREN FILTER NUM 14155 76245893 7074 97210722 21229 173456615

84212920 HAEMODIALYSER (ARTIFISIAK KIDN NUM 85737 207085351 54797 141425759 140534 348511110

84212990 FILTERING PURIFYING MACH APAT NUM 64810 80001080 135458 220799477 200268 300800557

84213100 FILTEING MCH,INTAKE AIR FILTER NUM 591054 268412084 677918 335074916 1268972 603487000

84213910 CATALYTIC CONVERTR & DISEL FIL NUM 96971 211846291 27394 47215123 124365 259061414

84213920 INDUSTRIAL FILTER FOR AIR/GASE NUM 725638 695369809 837482 651511023 1563120 1346880832

84213930 LEUCOCYTE FILTER NUM 1 4815 80 872364 81 877179

84213990 OTHER KG 340 163081 0 0 340 163081

84213991 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 908 200596 908 200596

84213999 UNKNOWN KG 401072 453857610 332320 267122221 733392 720979831

84219100 PART CENTRIFUGE INCL CENT DRYRKG 21715 35782339 4920 14978138 26635 50760477

84219900 OTHER PART FILTER/PURFYG MACHKG 464994 520258747 570240 650975885 1035234 1171234632

8422 DISH WASHING MACHINES 5351925 9253184931 4968393 9857031174 10320318 19110216105

84221100 DISH WASHING MACHINES H/H TYPENUM 15298 3711795 9054 1991097 24352 5702892

84221900 OTHER DISH WASHING MACHINES NUM 12921 46349498 42530 21616021 55451 67965519

84222000 MACH FOR CLEAN/DRY BOTTLE OTRNUM 42522 100466640 91111 171429950 133633 271896590

84223000 MACH FOR FILING CLOSING SEALIGNUM 4235196 6236316987 3075811 5530337509 7311007 11766654496

84224000 OTR PACKING/WRAPPING MACHINERYNUM 950988 2510768376 1629788 3804147463 2580776 6314915839

84229000 PARTS KG 95000 355571635 120099 327509134 215099 683080769

8423 WEIGHING MACH INCL WEGT OPERTd 2806807 539446005 2872811 691209903 5679618 1230655908

84231010 NEONATAL SCALE WITH SPRING NUM 8164 1740123 57561 44654850 65725 46394973

84231090 OTHER NUM 156164 30561779 110599 20527080 266763 51088859

84232000 SCALE WEIGH OF GOODS ON CONVYRNUM 98511 39771845 80969 17939182 179480 57711027

84233000 CONSTANT WEIGHT SCALES NUM 87891 53324343 25930 37930041 113821 91254384

84238100 WEIGHING MACH WEIGH CAPA <30KGNUM 259910 37730767 312646 82042233 572556 119773000
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

84238210 WEIGHTING CAPACITY EXCED 200KGNUM 633212 75375348 497637 85470133 1130849 160845481

84238290 OTHER NUM 883368 103943024 1095954 142746532 1979322 246689556

84238900 OTHER NUM 573634 129946893 538994 182023926 1112628 311970819

84239000 PARTS OF WEIGHING MACHINERY KG 105953 67051883 152521 77875926 258474 144927809

8424 MECHANICAL APLNCES & THE LIKE 5588495 2537237082 4219042 1984175693 9807537 4521412775

84241000 FIRE EXTINGR WHETHR/NOT CHARGENUM 1139509 198106424 1431237 320861718 2570746 518968142

84242010 SPRAY GUN OF INDUSTRIAL USE NUM 159974 248528543 124769 132447481 284743 380976024

84242020 METERED VALVES FOR INHALER NUM 27132 167307744 51763 317818658 78895 485126402

84242030 STRINKLER SYSTEM AND EQUIPMENTNUM 2010940 1181624278 646685 383118918 2657625 1564743196

84242090 OTHER NUM 105359 103001464 94606 50749263 199965 153750727

84243000 STEAM/SAND BLAST MACHIN & SIMINUM 52577 37664209 138739 127260699 191316 164924908

84244110 UNKNOWN NUM 1479487 213959126 768539 113303196 2248026 327262322

84244190 UNKNOWN NUM 143686 27270238 199863 38893597 343549 66163835

84244900 UNKNOWN NUM 16159 4601648 3399 4476554 19558 9078202

84248110 SPRAYER MACHINE USED IN AGRI NUM 15000 3110113 0 0 15000 3110113

84248190 OTHER APPLIANCE AGRI/HORTICL NUM 0 0 58812 14055037 58812 14055037

84248200 UNKNOWN NUM 425 213779 2881 1830399 3306 2044178

84248900 OTHER MECHANICAL APPLIANCES NUM 313385 304357397 449772 288649208 763157 593006605

84249000 PARTS KG 124862 47492119 247977 190710965 372839 238203084

8425 PULY TAKL & HOIST WINCH CAPSTN 2152319 411710647 1939618 1174360120 4091937 1586070767

84251100 PULLEY TACKLE HOIST ELEC MOTORNUM 81912 37425116 94539 93852103 176451 131277219

84251900 OTHER PULLEY TACKLE AND HOISTSNUM 905900 103900014 479268 85247283 1385168 189147297

84253100 WINCH CAPSTN POWERD ELEC MOTORNUM 227260 57037969 91920 43539510 319180 100577479

84253900 OTHER WINCHES AND CAPSTANS NUM 228966 44337177 284617 237982125 513583 282319302

84254100 JAKS HOIST RAISING VEHICLE NUM 38325 9995757 104793 39073908 143118 49069665

84254200 OTHER JAKS & HOISTS, HYDRAULICNUM 463489 114387875 785968 636665566 1249457 751053441

84254900 OTHER NUM 206467 44626739 98513 37999625 304980 82626364

8426 SHIP DERICK CRANE LIFTING FRAM 18936426 6131125099 22857761 8476183324 41794187 14607308423

84261100 OVERHEAD TRAVELLING CRANES NUM 4340282 1105231603 2971793 761663901 7312075 1866895504

84261200 MOBILE LIFT FRAME STRDL CARIERNUM 1698962 1223213528 1130240 737261963 2829202 1960475491

84261900 OTHER NUM 7850626 2472393638 11103506 4494670945 18954132 6967064583

84262000 TOWER CRANES NUM 1533197 308556817 1477002 656472041 3010199 965028858

84263000 PORTAL OR PEDESTAL JIB CRANESNUM 85495 17203620 1043756 190203447 1129251 207407067

84264110 WORK TRUCKS FILLTED WITH CRANENUM 76610 13254732 35942 24035861 112552 37290593

84264190 OTHER NUM 241042 97505694 473907 173914527 714949 271420221

84264900 OTHER MACHINERY SELF PROPELLEDNUM 2926566 761912248 3252574 1030737801 6179140 1792650049

84269100 MACH LIFT DESIGN ON ROAD VEHICNUM 62330 17276061 102550 42443730 164880 59719791

84269900 OTHER MACHINERY NUM 121316 114577158 1266491 364779108 1387807 479356266

8427 FORKLIFT TRUK W/LIFT/HNDLG EQP 3223795 1139233343 3001536 1153861642 6225331 2293094985

84271000 SELF-PROPELLED TRUCKS POWEREDNUM 979858 403679718 840284 378952501 1820142 782632219

84272000 OTHER SELF-PROPELLED TRUCKS NUM 1985560 682620242 1815774 683041421 3801334 1365661663

84279000 OTJER TRUCKS NUM 258377 52933383 345478 91867720 603855 144801103

8428 OTR LIFT HNDL LOAD/UNLOAD MACH 15880034 5273437387 17507223 6195511677 33387257 11468949064

84281000 LIFTS AND SKIP HOISTS NUM 12537426 3649410450 13152241 3765334645 25689667 7414745095

84282000 PNEUMATIC ELEVATORS & CONVEYORNUM 691800 305075576 306846 201296186 998646 506371762

84283100 CONT ACTION ELEVATOR CONVEYORNUM 60 626788 7522 1734950 7582 2361738

84283200 OTR ELEVATOR CONV BUCKET TYPENUM 472884 156296589 535389 353998306 1008273 510294895

84283300 OTR ELEVATOR & CONV BELT TYPENUM 382021 248813000 1346813 470925154 1728834 719738154

84283900 OTHER ELEVATOR & CONVEYOR NUM 635723 543544788 1029250 626144412 1664973 1169689200

84284000 ESCALATORS & MOVING WALKWAYSNUM 545604 144933849 508077 181212081 1053681 326145930

84286000 TELEFRIC CHAIRLIFT SKIDRAGLINE NUM 73266 34318572 100019 43436231 173285 77754803

84289000 OTR MACH FOR LIFTING HANDLING NUM 541250 190417775 521066 551429712 1062316 741847487

8429 SLFPRO BLDZR ANGLDZR ANGL GRDR 43389909 10187834295 35168469 8667679063 78558378 18855513358

84291100 BULLDOZER & ANGLE DOZERS TRACKNUM 587870 208150574 742196 266997388 1330066 475147962

84291900 OTR BULLDOZERS & ANGLEDOZERSNUM 987352 390669321 864070 354292976 1851422 744962297

84292000 GRADERS AND LEVELLERS NUM 256760 100763747 421330 198297911 678090 299061658

84293000 SCRAPERS NUM 22 285296 86614 77554813 86636 77840109

84294000 TAMPING MACHINE & ROAD ROLLERNUM 2065894 590363672 2033247 780332166 4099141 1370695838

84295100 MECH SHOVEL LOADER EXCAVATORNUM 4033644 1099683118 2749509 776655756 6783153 1876338874

84295200 MECH WITH 360 DIGREE SUPERSTRUNUM 744015 261966175 2222738 693932774 2966753 955898949

84295900 OTR MCHANCAL SHOVL EXCV LOADERNUM 34714352 7535952392 26048765 5519615279 60763117 13055567671

8430 OTR MOVNG GRADNG LEVELNG MACH 7929521 4567213771 7886826 4440725142 15816347 9007938913

84301000 PILE-DRIVERS & PILE-EXTRACTORSNUM 3262541 2143801720 2369011 906512450 5631552 3050314170

84302000 SNOW-PLOUGHS AND SNOW-BLOWERSNUM 6980 4512222 535 124377 7515 4636599

84303100 COAL/ROCK CUTER MACH SELF-PROPNUM 150 18770 88900 29600065 89050 29618835

84303900 OTR COL/ROCK CUTER TUNEL MACHNUM 113873 48775855 206190 121137163 320063 169913018

84304100 OTR BORING/SINK MACH SELF-PROPNUM 1573734 1257021870 1009112 968480456 2582846 2225502326

84304900 OTHER NUM 1679802 617343007 3188188 2031430708 4867990 2648773715

84305000 MACH BORING/SINK OTHR S-PROP NUM 1172645 406971608 465124 182746185 1637769 589717793

84306110 UNKNOWN NUM 485 248172 62954 16846550 63439 17094722

84306120 UNKNOWN NUM 269 11137982 189 52709 458 11190691

84306130 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 185017 39431218 185017 39431218

84306190 UNKNOWN NUM 86368 48436085 97770 61101070 184138 109537155

84306900 OTR MACH TAMP CMPACT N/S-PROPNUM 32674 28946480 213836 83262191 246510 112208671
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8431 PARTS MACH PULY TAKLE HOIST 2187908 2806962451 6032630 3193004144 8220538 5999966595

84311000 PRTS MACH OF PULY TAKLE HOIST KG 31235 20028153 63418 29109526 94653 49137679

84312000 PRTS MACH OF FORK-LIFT TRUCK KG 36123 22648857 29319 37568938 65442 60217795

84313100 PART MACH LIFT HOIST/ESCALATORKG 81879 46408731 153039 51639745 234918 98048476

84313900 OTR PART LIFT LOAD/UNLOAD MCH KG 134716 67001655 395374 104778118 530090 171779773

84314100 BUCKET,SHOVEL,GRABS AND GRIPSKG 313914 124934637 779237 256069694 1093151 381004331

84314200 PRT MCH BULLDOZER/ANGLE DOZERKG 6943 4235983 0 0 6943 4235983

84314300 PARTS OF BORING/SINK MACHINERYKG 750524 2227593360 2057447 1762577247 2807971 3990170607

84314900 OTHER KG 832574 294111075 2554796 951260876 3387370 1245371951

8432 AGRI HORTI/FORESTRY MACH SOIL 21973010 3390970063 16274081 2442531006 38247091 5833501069

84321000 PLOUGHS NUM 850864 107469782 876619 112938030 1727483 220407812

84322100 DISC HARROWS NUM 20430 2822695 2430 461940 22860 3284635

84322900 OTHER NUM 375291 136888796 138153 39559077 513444 176447873

84323000 SEEDER,PLANTER & TRANSPLANTERSNUM 33000 7167807 0 0 33000 7167807

84323100 UNKNOWN NUM 10192 5044040 3906 5020028 14098 10064068

84323900 UNKNOWN NUM 146974 86616317 27360 14510669 174334 101126986

84324100 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 0 411 0 411

84328000 OTHER MACHINERY NUM 16802912 2806555431 12557636 2099135707 29360548 4905691138

84329000 PARTS KG 3733347 238405195 2667977 170905144 6401324 409310339

8433 HARVESTING/THRESHING MACHINERY 823805 424490716 535094 355486610 1358899 779977326

84331100 MOWER,LAWN PARK/SPORTS-GROUNDSNUM 4393 1974374 13533 5259616 17926 7233990

84331900 OTR MOWR FOR LAWN PRK/S-GROUNDNUM 3760 780351 4355 952704 8115 1733055

84332000 OTR MOWERS INCLUDNG CUTER BARSNUM 8289 10071782 22242 16690585 30531 26762367

84333000 OTHER HAYMAKING MACHINERY NUM 71262 10681687 21863 3253500 93125 13935187

84334000 STRAW/FODDER BALERS,INCL PIKUPNUM 6747 1450482 10335 4277122 17082 5727604

84335100 MACH COMBIND HARVSTER-THRESHERNUM 359959 197334700 237153 119867909 597112 317202609

84335200 OTHER THRESHING MACHINERY NUM 56901 10101979 6030 1134579 62931 11236558

84335300 ROOT/TUBER HARVESTING MACHINRYNUM 0 0 4370 1030112 4370 1030112

84335900 OTR HARVESTING THRESHING MACHNUM 245822 145847442 197478 139520094 443300 285367536

84336000 MACH CLEAN SORT/GRAD EGG FRUITNUM 60884 43759899 14500 61991701 75384 105751600

84339000 PART HARVESTING THRESHING MACHKG 5788 2488020 3235 1508688 9023 3996708

8434 MILKING MACHINE & DAIRY MACHIN 33162 41643228 133148 234210238 166310 275853466

84341000 MILKING MACHINES NUM 10269 11160905 26251 45448166 36520 56609071

84342000 DAIRY MACHINERY NUM 22548 22591739 102040 186473406 124588 209065145

84349000 PARTS, MILKING & DAIRY MACHINE KG 345 7890584 4857 2288666 5202 10179250

8435 PRESES,CRUSHER & BEVERAGE MACH 3562 4831553 12279 4571984 15841 9403537

84351000 MACHINERY NUM 3384 584251 12096 4217545 15480 4801796

84359000 PARTS PRES CRUSR MACH FOR WINEKG 178 4247302 183 354439 361 4601741

8436 OTR AGRI HORTI POLTRY-KEP MCH 4476050 2592581235 9203944 3922928494 13679994 6515509729

84361000 MACH PREPARING ANIML FEED STUFNUM 3068715 1486198308 7945894 3158319177 11014609 4644517485

84362100 POLTRY-KEP INCUBATOR & BROODERNUM 630925 500009185 233678 220974890 864603 720984075

84362900 OTHER NUM 460573 166877025 413910 142492552 874483 309369577

84368000 OTHER MACHINERY NUM 16897 18257493 347608 108799680 364505 127057173

84369100 PARTS POULTRY-KEEPNG MACH/INCUKG 29502 53017882 19581 46874805 49083 99892687

84369900 OTHER PARTS MACH BEE-KEEPING KG 269438 368221342 243273 245467390 512711 613688732

8437 MACH CLEAN SORT/GRAD SED,GRAIN 9016790 3704493874 9348443 3614980208 18365233 7319474082

84371000 MACHINE CLEAN,SORT/GRAD SEEDNUM 4869971 2704503524 4862904 2359348112 9732875 5063851636

84378010 MACH RICE HULER & WHEAT CRUSHRNUM 71562 16750382 68123 14102938 139685 30853320

84378090 OTHER MACHINERY NUM 2582020 798206464 3152966 1059013973 5734986 1857220437

84379010 PART RICE HULLER & WHEAT CRUSHKG 1028293 98960676 879251 88831230 1907544 187791906

84379090 OTHER PARTS KG 464944 86072828 385199 93683955 850143 179756783

8438 MACH FOR MFG,OF FOOD/DRINK,OIL 4172438 3155603707 5914017 6028128266 10086455 9183731973

84381000 BAKERY MACH MFG MACARONI,SPAGHNUM 2072065 1594261495 1211308 1228405698 3283373 2822667193

84382000 MACH CONFECTIONERY,COCOA/CHOCONUM 396613 393308156 133917 186720586 530530 580028742

84383000 MACH FOR SUGAR MANUFACTURE NUM 622740 299530215 2671918 2556399048 3294658 2855929263

84384000 BREWERY MACHINERY NUM 345 481809 0 0 345 481809

84385000 MACH FOR PREPARAN MEAT/POULTRYNUM 44557 63644296 20482 67584069 65039 131228365

84386000 MCHNRY FOR PREP FRUIT NUT/VEGENUM 9094 13077662 69361 122570929 78455 135648591

84388000 OTHER MACHINERY NUM 982105 733853232 1773806 1815796425 2755911 2549649657

84389000 PARTS FOOD/DRNK PROCESING MACHKG 44919 57446842 33225 50651511 78144 108098353

8439 MACHINE MAKING PULP/PAPERBOARD 3217442 2206899940 1475575 984471419 4693017 3191371359

84391000 MACH MAKE PULP OF FIBROUS MTALNUM 16905 11069335 152611 152025902 169516 163095237

84392000 MACH FOR MAKING PAPER/P-BOARDNUM 2420176 1728087918 699503 502488983 3119679 2230576901

84393000 MACH FOR FNSHNG PAPER/P-BOARDNUM 188151 162631035 435610 180668011 623761 343299046

84399100 PARTS, MACH FOR MAKING PULP KG 7172 8041551 21130 20580040 28302 28621591

84399900 OTR PARTS PAPR/P-BOARD MACH KG 585038 297070101 166721 128708483 751759 425778584

8440 BOOK-BINDING MACHINERY 250877 85842005 446579 385786501 697456 471628506

84401000 MACHINERY NUM 249083 84781316 444119 385179168 693202 469960484

84409000 PARTS BOOK BINDING MACHINERY KG 1794 1060689 2460 607333 4254 1668022

8441 OTR MACH MAKE PAPR/PULP,P-BORD 3689749 2247905919 3703693 2053130139 7393442 4301036058

84411000 CUTING MACHINE PAPER & P-BOARDNUM 1891775 968521841 1657897 786461454 3549672 1754983295

84412000 MACH MAKE PAPER BAG SACK/ENVELNUM 222522 218748945 348610 373745033 571132 592493978

84413000 MACH MAKE CARTON BOX CASE TUBENUM 445896 162213361 622322 207368378 1068218 369581739

84414000 MCH MOLD ARTCL P-PULP P-BOARDNUM 135468 31875559 178688 43255640 314156 75131199
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84418000 OTR MACHINERY P-PULP/PAPR BOARNUM 926798 783151484 771090 569058476 1697888 1352209960

84419000 PARTS MACH FOR P-PLP/PAPR BOARKG 67290 83394729 125086 73241158 192376 156635887

8442 MACHINERY,APARATUS & EQUPMENT 1353565 527796108 1965436 715403501 3319001 1243199609

84423000 MACHINERY,APARATUS & EQUIPMENTNUM 44404 148940065 73584 218926897 117988 367866962

84424000 PART FOREGONG MACH AP/EQUIPMENKG 51 829691 501 242347 552 1072038

84425010 PRINTING TYPE KG 3706 4838766 1327 2509889 5033 7348655

84425020 PRINTING PLATE NUM 1286003 346687703 1842526 476064955 3128529 822752658

84425090 OTHER PRINT TYPE,BLOCK,PLATE KG 19401 26499883 47498 17659413 66899 44159296

8443 PRINT MACH PLATE,CYLINDER 7901155 7963286706 8943536 8771170340 16844691 16734457046

84431100 OFFSET PRINTING MACH, REEL FEDNUM 481611 168968365 1454588 471420269 1936199 640388634

84431200 OFFSET PRINTING MACH,SHEET FEDNUM 41425 10859185 9544 5840770 50969 16699955

84431300 OTR OFFSET PRINTING MACHINERYNUM 1684647 788772572 1500217 929519488 3184864 1718292060

84431400 LETTER PRESS PRINTING MACHINRYNUM 33756 51830277 41350 30316816 75106 82147093

84431500 LETER PRES PRINT MACH OTR REELNUM 15023 12851885 11286 12310131 26309 25162016

84431600 FLEXOGRAPHIC PRINTIN MACHINERYNUM 349534 525651164 248008 355413069 597542 881064233

84431700 GRAVURE PRINTING MACHINERY NUM 480975 345065995 499469 446741116 980444 791807111

84431900 OTHER OFFSET PRINTING MACHINENUM 2172078 2447980051 2078630 2532793167 4250708 4980773218

84433100 MACHINE,PERFORM 2/MORE FUNCTINNUM 349463 241072807 320971 209615777 670434 450688584

84433210 COMPUTER PRINTER NUM 756779 881951129 1002072 882087305 1758851 1764038434

84433290 OTHER NUM 30697 147925015 47658 238866068 78355 386791083

84433910 INKJET PRINTER NUM 319604 331241121 513996 512353976 833600 843595097

84433991 COPYING MACHINES NUM 33001 21872191 28953 19391239 61954 41263430

84433999 OTHER NUM 33426 83959095 75026 171961589 108452 255920684

84439100 PARTS & ACCESORR PRINTING MACHNUM 69067 158622780 87893 184595484 156960 343218264

84439910 TONER CARTRIDGE/INKJET CARTRIDNUM 807643 1195249554 771376 1222975751 1579019 2418225305

84439920 OTHER PART OF COMPUTER PRINTERNUM 58066 83155154 56742 102740180 114808 185895334

84439990 OTHER NUM 184360 466258366 195757 442228145 380117 908486511

8444 MACH EXTRUDING, DRAW TEXT MTRL 418300 156868695 28606 30825910 446906 187694605

84440000 MACH EXTRUDING, DRAW TEXT MTRLNUM 418300 156868695 28606 30825910 446906 187694605

8445 MCHNE PREPARNG TXTL FIBRE;SPIN 21571832 14758030997 22957457 16563178942 44529289 31321209939

84451100 PREP TEXT FIBRE CARDING MACHINNUM 1826771 943580460 3069316 2034771989 4896087 2978352449

84451200 PREP TEXT FIBRE COMBING MACHINNUM 131962 65183612 132749 208629562 264711 273813174

84451300 PREP TEX FIBR DRAW/ROVING MACHNUM 2579326 1249952510 2874979 1451181197 5454305 2701133707

84451900 OTR MCHNE PREPAR TEXTILE FIBR NUM 1737721 2045350681 1539663 1663727391 3277384 3709078072

84452000 TEXTILE SPINNING MACHINES NUM 10729884 4990206817 11767436 7211832795 22497320 12202039612

84453000 TEXTILE DOUBLING/TWISTING MACHNUM 485844 200012054 488038 157592766 973882 357604820

84454000 TEXTILE WINDING/RELING MACHINENUM 2119728 3286568915 1725361 2707293554 3845089 5993862469

84459000 OTHER NUM 1960596 1977175948 1359915 1128149688 3320511 3105325636

8446 WEAVING MACHINES (L00MS) 18231220 7390969181 17294307 5942556604 35525527 13333525785

84461000 WEAVNG FABRIC WIDH N/EXCE 30CMNUM 299197 314497052 306571 319117519 605768 633614571

84462100 POWER LOOMS NUM 9830593 1480788427 9216973 1372466765 19047566 2853255192

84462900 OTR WEAVNG MACH 30CM+ SHUTLLENUM 412484 187432184 656299 277634722 1068783 465066906

84463000 WEAVNG FABRIC WIDTH EXCED 30CMNUM 7688946 5408251518 7114464 3973337598 14803410 9381589116

8447 KNIT STITCH-BOND YARN LAC MACH 12423965 16153301102 14605746 16338697014 27029711 32491998116

84471100 CYLINDER DIA NOT EXCEED 165MM NUM 275588 582189361 230617 212298921 506205 794488282

84471200 CYLINDER DIAMETER EXCEED 165MMNUM 2161303 2323372831 2620038 2783146506 4781341 5106519337

84472000 FLAT KNITTING MACHINES;STITCH NUM 6876222 11299344939 8674916 11546401185 15551138 22845746124

84479000 OTHER KNITTING MACHINES NUM 3110852 1948393971 3080175 1796850402 6191027 3745244373

8448 AUXILARY MACHINERY USE MACHINE 2885910 4149303438 2899461 3999658802 5785371 8148962240

84481100 DOBBIES & JACQUARD;CARD REDUCIKG 119290 130540125 90531 90131497 209821 220671622

84481900 OTHER AUXILIARY MACHINERY KG 632974 738010861 589276 483994451 1222250 1222005312

84482010 UNKNOWN KG 2527 1967064 15910 2219213 18437 4186277

84482090 UNKNOWN KG 74745 76511768 27703 54845037 102448 131356805

84483100 PARTS TEXT MACH CARD CLOTHINGKG 282035 487117783 254784 464960067 536819 952077850

84483200 PART TEXT MACH N/CARD CLOTHINGKG 32311 42251882 50607 54334444 82918 96586326

84483300 SPINDLE & FLYER,SPINING RINGS NUM 254692 535547608 217961 627538934 472653 1163086542

84483900 OTHER PARTS TEXTILE MACHINERYKG 402428 654980050 452197 684901460 854625 1339881510

84484210 PARTS REEDS AND WIRE HEALDS KG 124979 55757926 124626 49432340 249605 105190266

84484290 OTR PARTS REED HELD/HEALD-FRAMKG 14632 33411319 24307 7723778 38939 41135097

84484900 OTHER PARTS WEAVING MACHINESKG 713296 411706636 796290 433243070 1509586 844949706

84485100 SINKERS, NEEDLE & OTR ARTICLESNUM 69075 758254271 54592 829318111 123667 1587572382

84485900 OTR PRT KNIT MCHN ST-BOND MCHKG 162926 223246145 200677 217016400 363603 440262545

8449 MACH FOR MFG/FINISH OF FELT 661542 694756396 464055 269308800 1125597 964065196

84490000 MACH MANUFACTUR/FINISHING FELTKG 661542 694756396 464055 269308800 1125597 964065196

8450 H/HOLD/LAUNDRY-TYPE WASH MACH 978419 299332239 1353941 422749235 2332360 722081474

84501100 FULLY-AUTOMATIC MACHINES NUM 522959 168388777 755396 249708634 1278355 418097411

84501200 OTHER MACHINE,BUILT-IN CENTRIF NUM 157215 37495388 148342 35512680 305557 73008068

84501900 OTHER NUM 111409 19402831 93317 17882703 204726 37285534

84502000 H.H/LUND TYPE WASH MACH 10KG+NUM 504 140156 0 0 504 140156

84502010 UNKNOWN NUM 51061 13060200 61381 13464161 112442 26524361

84502090 UNKNOWN NUM 63000 42933887 167734 74251503 230734 117185390

84509000 PARTS H.H/LAUND-TYPE WASH MCHNKG 72271 17911000 127771 31929554 200042 49840554

8451 MACH WASH CLEN WRING DRY IRON 16476508 17589279708 18443496 18625114950 34920004 36214394658

84511000 DRY-CLEANING MACHINE/INDUSTRILNUM 81061 79814923 101808 99179457 182869 178994380
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84512100 EACH DRY LINER CAPA N/EXE 10KGNUM 10277 3104790 9581 5137928 19858 8242718

84512900 OTHER DRYING MACHINES NUM 966711 858302937 1161351 1095994846 2128062 1954297783

84513000 IRONING MACHINES AND PRESSES NUM 581643 747647678 521269 654544711 1102912 1402192389

84514000 WASH,BLEACHING/DYEING MACHINESNUM 6214442 7652094074 6295423 8081979562 12509865 15734073636

84515000 MCHN REEL UNREEL FOLD CUTTINGNUM 1239378 1567158255 920581 1381726216 2159959 2948884471

84518000 OTHER MACHINERY NUM 6916471 6151682402 9075918 6840945976 15992389 12992628378

84519000 PARTS MACH WASH CLEN WRING KG 466525 529474649 357565 465606254 824090 995080903

8452 SEWING MACH N/BOOK SEWING MACH 12003911 10766197795 11861883 11497199674 23865794 22263397469

84521000 SEWING MACHINERIES H.HOLD TYPENUM 2882346 483584727 2531343 424433598 5413689 908018325

84522100 SEWING MACH AUTOMATIC UNITS NUM 6341414 6763586246 6820767 7969512721 13162181 14733098967

84522910 SEWING MACH NON-ELECTRIC NUM 5694 6358281 13368 8928821 19062 15287102

84522990 OTHER SEWING MACHINES NUM 1843435 2695674030 1550782 2370239422 3394217 5065913452

84523000 SEWING MACHINE NEEDLES KG 55170 267987417 73402 280191501 128572 548178918

84529010 FURNITURE BASES & COBERS KG 133229 22743490 100761 21606466 233990 44349956

84529090 OTHER PARTS KG 742623 526263604 771460 422287145 1514083 948550749

8453 MACH PREP TANNING/WORKING HIDE 2194637 1186525059 1636525 1371460179 3831162 2557985238

84531000 MACH PREP TANG/WORK HIDE SKINNUM 1118344 469824339 697352 310068686 1815696 779893025

84532000 MACH MAKING/REPAIRNG FOOTWEARNUM 879803 565185568 766269 895866148 1646072 1461051716

84538000 OTR MACH PREP TANG HIDE SKIN NUM 75217 37138854 72689 37787255 147906 74926109

84539000 PARTS LEATHER TANING MACHINE KG 121273 114376298 100215 127738090 221488 242114388

8454 CONVERT LADLE INGOT MOULD MACH 1806419 598900415 2274420 452396746 4080839 1051297161

84541000 CONVERTERS NUM 17484 70058352 552 2819950 18036 72878302

84542000 INGOT MOULDS AND LADLES NUM 1269597 72230463 1396730 112545165 2666327 184775628

84543000 CASTING MACHINES NUM 262457 315039448 629794 242113244 892251 557152692

84549000 PARTS CONV INGOT MOULD CST MCHKG 256881 141572152 247344 94918387 504225 236490539

8455 METAL ROLLNG MILLS AND ROLLS 4130247 1512950212 4647161 2640913566 8777408 4153863778

84551000 TUBE MILLS NUM 161458 70026780 35198 19384963 196656 89411743

84552100 ROLLING MILLS OTR HOT & COLD NUM 652717 247143240 2170953 1771813085 2823670 2018956325

84552200 ROLLING MILLS OTHER, COLD NUM 211574 123993310 172246 62158072 383820 186151382

84553000 ROLLS FOR ROLLING MILLS NUM 2463287 620209677 1395816 372231962 3859103 992441639

84559000 OTHER PARTS OF METAL-ROLL MILLKG 641211 451577205 872948 415325484 1514159 866902689

8456 MACHINE-TOOLS WORKING MATERIAL 280642 876898402 219518 823507112 500160 1700405514

84561000 OPERATED BY LASER OR OTH LIGHTNUM 118273 637324912 119739 541353203 238012 1178678115

84561100 UNKNOWN NUM 36697 102930507 43176 114141631 79873 217072138

84561200 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 500 1890204 500 1890204

84562000 OPERATED BY ULTRA-SONIC PROCESNUM 2705 5735747 6015 47664422 8720 53400169

84563000 OPERATED BY ELECT-DISCHRG PROCNUM 39686 41854206 15893 16496508 55579 58350714

84564000 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 360 446170 360 446170

84565000 UNKNOWN NUM 27336 6072568 3802 63042706 31138 69115274

84569000 OTHER NUM 55945 82980462 30033 38472268 85978 121452730

8457 MACH CENTRE UNIT CONSTRCT MACH 24563 20431482 66858 93294818 91421 113726300

84571000 MACHINING CENTRES NUM 20507 15336955 39821 36676088 60328 52013043

84572000 UNIT CONSTRUCTION MACHINES NUM 0 0 96 77458 96 77458

84573000 MULTI-STATION TRANSFER MACHINENUM 4056 5094527 26941 56541272 30997 61635799

8458 LATHES FOR REMOVING METAL 1271504 263588161 1196477 295870399 2467981 559458560

84581100 HORIZONTAL LATHE NUMER CONTROLNUM 54446 32359799 87390 64976993 141836 97336792

84581900 OTHER HORIZORTAL LATHES NUM 1025287 190040050 845495 160591979 1870782 350632029

84589100 LATHES OTR:NUMERICALLY CONTROLNUM 44100 5913429 3 4835 44103 5918264

84589900 OTHER LATHES NUM 147671 35274883 263589 70296592 411260 105571475

8459 MACH-TOOL DRIL BOR THREAD/TAPI 1057249 700936576 659596 354789258 1716845 1055725834

84591000 WAY-TYPE UNIT HEAD MACHINES NUM 44325 21245888 51424 68771449 95749 90017337

84592100 DRILL MACH NUMERICALLY CONTROLNUM 1550 2804667 10950 3607189 12500 6411856

84592900 OTHER DRILLING MACHINES NUM 519434 254041488 158751 62575497 678185 316616985

84593100 BORN-MILING MACH NUMER CONTROLNUM 2964 518616 53600 74350120 56564 74868736

84593900 OTHER BORING-MILLING MACHINESNUM 48640 14194191 55852 23564353 104492 37758544

84594000 OTHER BORING MACHINES NUM 2840 2410515 0 0 2840 2410515

84594100 UNKNOWN NUM 2650 1980247 2024 1847086 4674 3827333

84594900 UNKNOWN NUM 120500 256274163 43597 19723707 164097 275997870

84595100 MILLING MACHINE NUMER/CONTROLNUM 5455 1492978 0 0 5455 1492978

84595900 OTHER MILLING MACH,KNEE-TYPE NUM 116736 46784122 82276 25248091 199012 72032213

84596100 MILLING MACH OTR,NUMER/CONTROLNUM 54980 37487287 35170 18757260 90150 56244547

84596900 OTHER MILLING MACHINES NUM 37816 8366030 95894 30279145 133710 38645175

84597000 OTHER THREADING/TAPPING MACHINNUM 99359 53336384 70058 26065361 169417 79401745

8460 MCH-TOOL DEBUR SHARP GRIN HONI 253386 110061600 317300 177382383 570686 287443983

84601200 UNKNOWN NUM 1 332 2242 3275849 2243 3276181

84601900 OTR MACHINE-TOOL G/MCHN 0.01MMNUM 48238 17678161 66554 30660333 114792 48338494

84602200 UNKNOWN NUM 2072 690353 458 611713 2530 1302066

84602300 UNKNOWN NUM 4000 2956547 8169 4667667 12169 7624214

84602400 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 194 33168 194 33168

84602900 OTR G/MACH AT LEAST 0.01MM NUM 74664 32618176 58137 36453112 132801 69071288

84603100 SHARPENING MACH NMRC/CONTROLNUM 2341 1030754 7946 1510534 10287 2541288

84603900 OTHER SHARPENING MACHINE NUM 12572 12986072 11335 11050565 23907 24036637

84604000 HONING OR LAPPING MACHINES NUM 5551 7462099 14355 12130569 19906 19592668

84609000 OTHER MCHN-TOOL SHARP GRIND NUM 103947 34639106 147910 76988873 251857 111627979
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8461 MCHN-TOOL PLANING SHAPING GEAR 685196 217811089 797551 256987205 1482747 474798294

84612000 SHAPING OR SLOTTING MACHINES NUM 155776 41965747 254027 51585919 409803 93551666

84613000 BROACHING MACHINES NUM 1596 1240759 6601 2174935 8197 3415694

84614000 GEAR CUTING GRINDING/FINI MACHNUM 33271 33891827 62521 10963618 95792 44855445

84615000 SAWING OR CUTING-OFF MACHINESNUM 410611 103326584 323888 104431134 734499 207757718

84619000 OTR MCHNE-TOOL PLAN SHAP SLOTNUM 83942 37386172 150514 87831599 234456 125217771

8462 MCH-TOOL WORK FORG HAMRING DIE 3676159 1581590106 5173300 2567972578 8849459 4149562684

84621000 FORGNG/DIE-STAMP MCHN & HAMERSNUM 315173 369892558 362673 131713787 677846 501606345

84622100 BENDING FOLDING MCHN NU-CONTRLNUM 131199 49012828 153256 186388225 284455 235401053

84622900 OTHER BENDING FOLDING MCHNINENUM 709584 278374929 1123209 433077918 1832793 711452847

84623100 SHEAR MACHINE NUMERIC CONTROLNUM 123330 43675184 97612 60121797 220942 103796981

84623900 OTHER SHEARING MACHINES NUM 602401 171631496 1388806 911445302 1991207 1083076798

84624100 PUNCH/NOTCHING MACH NU-CONTRLNUM 9907 50303655 26191 12694051 36098 62997706

84624900 OTR PUNCHING OR NOTCHING MACHNUM 151585 86864089 157631 160668437 309216 247532526

84629100 HYDRAULIC PRESSES NUM 895549 265641898 855045 319697516 1750594 585339414

84629900 OTHER NUM 737431 266193469 1008877 352165545 1746308 618359014

8463 OTR MACH-TOOL WORK METAL/CEMEN 507247 271478249 297019 204466820 804266 475945069

84631000 DRW-BENCH BAR TUBE PROFIL WIRENUM 217026 154684917 71617 73640211 288643 228325128

84632000 THREAD ROLLING MACHINES NUM 39090 12572289 46144 16354056 85234 28926345

84633000 MACHINES FOR WORKING WIRE NUM 187746 72823226 120728 58939114 308474 131762340

84639000 OTR MACH-TOOL FOR WORK METELNUM 63385 31397817 58530 55533439 121915 86931256

8464 MACH-TOOL WORK STONE CERMIC 2665672 1310382473 1163528 571163647 3829200 1881546120

84641000 SAWING MACHIN WORK STON CERMICNUM 77392 17078517 160987 30353996 238379 47432513

84642000 GRINDING OR POLISHING MACHINESNUM 999638 380941569 523634 286625744 1523272 667567313

84649000 OTR MACH-TOOL FOR WORK STONENUM 1588642 912362387 478907 254183907 2067549 1166546294

8465 MACH-TOOL WORK WOOD CORK BONE 1922536 956552066 1218558 489210103 3141094 1445762169

84651000 MACH-TOOL WORK WOOD CORK BONENUM 81581 20933094 92035 47945391 173616 68878485

84652000 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 8038 7702258 8038 7702258

84659100 SAWING MACHINES WORK WOOD CORKNUM 177851 74691897 73385 16063999 251236 90755896

84659200 PLANING MILING/MOULD MACHINESNUM 512935 186103049 281733 72693503 794668 258796552

84659300 GRIND SAND/POLISHING MACHNIESNUM 202762 124155021 163159 51071882 365921 175226903

84659400 BENDING/ASSEMBLING MACHINES NUM 97519 103783555 89017 32980434 186536 136763989

84659500 DRILLING OR MORTICING MACHINE NUM 113151 55856192 128085 61765619 241236 117621811

84659600 SPLIT,SLICING/PARING MACHINES NUM 17687 7557373 20675 12495746 38362 20053119

84659900 OTR MCH-TOOL STPL GLUE WOOD NUM 719050 383471885 362431 186491271 1081481 569963156

8466 PART ACCES HEAD 84.56 TO 84.65 359116 251615598 404877 273942815 763993 525558413

84661000 TOOL HOLDR & SELF-OPEN DIEHEADKG 2169 11266369 60291 20910664 62460 32177033

84662000 PART MACH TOOL WORK HOLDERSKG 69632 9362052 4454 1941772 74086 11303824

84663000 DIVID HEAD & OTR SPC MACH-TOOLKG 9152 5733541 70211 23422103 79363 29155644

84669100 FOR MACHINES OF HEADING 84.64 KG 11999 5297719 28784 14339775 40783 19637494

84669200 FOR MACHINES OF HEADING 84.65 KG 79887 35821334 118871 59674937 198758 95496271

84669300 PART MCH H/N 84.56,84.61 OTR KG 59143 42869891 38325 54166358 97468 97036249

84669400 FOR MACHIN OF HEAD 84.62/84.63 KG 127134 141264692 83941 99487206 211075 240751898

8467 TOOL WORK HAND PNEUMATIC HYDRC 1808935 663536066 2006358 614235173 3815293 1277771239

84671100 PNEUMTIC ROTARY TYPE NUM 3700 7184689 3651 3996406 7351 11181095

84671900 OTR TOOL FOR WORK HAND,PNEUMTNUM 10907 11560201 70755 20653200 81662 32213401

84672100 DRILLS OF ALL KINDS NUM 830717 244783749 900782 222257730 1731499 467041479

84672200 SAWS NUM 71190 34051490 62405 22916833 133595 56968323

84672900 OTR SELF-CONTAINED ELECT MOTORNUM 723934 267402663 771830 242655608 1495764 510058271

84678100 TOOL FOR WORK HAND CHAIN SAWSNUM 2489 732967 4569 3304950 7058 4037917

84678900 OTHER NUM 85497 61444123 69994 42636377 155491 104080500

84679100 PART OF CHAIN SAWS KG 1125 907327 2260 935786 3385 1843113

84679200 PART OF PNEUMATIC TOOLS KG 14075 10097612 12636 5810483 26711 15908095

84679900 OTHER PARTS OF TOOL WORK HANDKG 65301 25371245 107476 49067800 172777 74439045

8468 MACH & APARATUS SOLDER BRAZING 318394 208782910 348570 573595272 666964 782378182

84681000 HAND-HELD BLOW PIPES NUM 3233 1302974 1154 338087 4387 1641061

84682000 OTR GAS-OPERATE MCHNRY & APPANUM 23155 16887256 10298 6335559 33453 23222815

84688000 OTR MACHINERY & APPARATUS NUM 201101 121416499 269552 154722009 470653 276138508

84689000 PARTS MCH SOLDR BRAZG/WELD MCHKG 90905 69176181 67566 412199617 158471 481375798

8470 CALCULATING A/C FRANK TICK MCH 559099 294250428 436231 246121650 995330 540372078

84701000 ELECTRONIC CALCULATORS CAPABLENUM 480984 156837327 413041 142613222 894025 299450549

84702100 ELE CALCU MCHN PRINTING DEVICENUM 0 0 42 25001 42 25001

84702900 OTR ELECTRONIC CALCULAT MACHINNUM 209 398069 689 236513 898 634582

84703000 OTHER CALCULATING MACHINES NUM 69723 13983708 15975 3860764 85698 17844472

84705000 CASH REGISTER INCORP CAL DEVICNUM 7546 121868910 5474 84692069 13020 206560979

84709000 OTR POST-FRANK TICKT-ISUE MACHNUM 637 1162414 1010 14694081 1647 15856495

8471 AUTO DATA PROC MCH UNIT THEROF 2689512 14303497086 2057119 11179827589 4746631 25483324675

84713000 PORTABLE AUTO DATA PROCE MACHNNUM 546315 5115737236 347108 3447086475 893423 8562823711

84714100 COMPRISING IN THE SAME HOUSINGNUM 426616 1266980821 354437 954533351 781053 2221514172

84714900 OTR PRESENTED FORM OF SYSTEMSNUM 113061 449525547 95709 362263916 208770 811789463

84715000 PROCE UNIT OTR SUBHEAD 8471.41NUM 835158 2125046674 548392 1878024097 1383550 4003070771

84716000 INPUT/OUTPUT UNIT, WHETHER NOTNUM 20961 42214679 67214 100629523 88175 142844202

84716010 UNKNOWN NUM 7499 55571756 7379 76155816 14878 131727572

84716090 UNKNOWN NUM 81037 159152782 75126 216479796 156163 375632578
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84717000 STORAGE UNITS NUM 519753 4121010543 374399 3053363131 894152 7174373674

84718000 OTR UNIT AUTO DATA PROCE MACHNNUM 111906 844413123 146858 1004536768 258764 1848949891

84719000 OTHER NUM 27206 123843925 40497 86754716 67703 210598641

8472 OTHER OFFICE MACHINES 393210 103719293 487924 133343040 881134 237062333

84721000 DUPLICATING MACHINES NUM 2218 1768898 3610 2435620 5828 4204518

84723000 MACHINE SORTING/FOLDING MAIL NUM 2917 2741123 802 1314517 3719 4055640

84729010 STAPLING MACHINES NUM 93047 43279235 138440 69610574 231487 112889809

84729090 OTHER NUM 295028 55930037 345072 59982329 640100 115912366

8473 PARTS AND ACCESORIES 969758 1492140996 888875 1540451729 1858633 3032592725

84732100 ELEC CALCUL MCHN SUB-HEAD 8470KG 0 0 3517 835018 3517 835018

84732900 OTHER KG 13016 3234994 42819 28697147 55835 31932141

84733000 PART & ACESORI MCHN HEAD 84.71KG 952639 1482388403 840631 1503135983 1793270 2985524386

84734000 PART & ACESORI MACH HEAD 84.72KG 3829 5709345 1715 5455677 5544 11165022

84735000 PART & ACESORI EQUALY HD 84.69 KG 274 808254 193 2327904 467 3136158

8474 MACH WASH CRUSH GRIND SORT MIX 21989550 7337686557 17888157 6673324962 39877707 14011011519

84741000 SORT SCEEN SEPART/WASH MACHINENUM 49494 53067971 449845 134667243 499339 187735214

84742000 MACH CRUSH/GRIND EARTH STONENUM 5185981 1843473085 1712982 1177950071 6898963 3021423156

84743100 MACH CONCRETE OR MORTAR MIXERSNUM 3156702 900552834 1933440 726223779 5090142 1626776613

84743200 MACH FOR MIXIG MINERL SUBSTNCENUM 1048066 311373787 1022568 236228319 2070634 547602106

84743900 OTHER MACH FOR MIXING/KNEADINGNUM 1393320 467103654 4208495 1404419357 5601815 1871523011

84748000 OTR MACHINERY FOR AGLO MOULDNUM 10752479 3552265947 7921155 2653995323 18673634 6206261270

84749000 PARTS MCHINERY SORT SCRN WASHKG 403508 209849279 639672 339840870 1043180 549690149

8475 MACH ASEM ELECT/LAMP TUBE/VALE 2531720 1180252642 829490 652133294 3361210 1832385936

84751000 MACH ASEM ELECT TUBE VALE LAMPNUM 168977 286261988 224747 257685904 393724 543947892

84752900 OTHER NUM 2355724 863847978 597902 344956021 2953626 1208803999

84759000 PARTS KG 7019 30142676 6841 49491369 13860 79634045

8476 AUTOMTIC GOODS-VENDING MACHINE 50038 167558361 63312 229030463 113350 396588824

84762100 INCORPORATING HEATING/REFRIGERNUM 29422 9149000 32759 24082380 62181 33231380

84762900 OTHER NUM 6935 5311313 17630 8538591 24565 13849904

84768100 INCORPORATING HEATING/REFRIGERNUM 0 0 430 348689 430 348689

84768900 OTHER NUM 114 50014 37 122078 151 172092

84769000 PARTS AUTOTIC GOOD VENDIG MACHKG 13567 153048034 12456 195938725 26023 348986759

8477 MACH WORK RUBER/PLASTICS/MFG 11344806 7151532940 8633231 5825676713 19978037 12977209653

84771000 INJECTION-MOULDING MACHINES NUM 5359128 2035182020 3629394 1486745675 8988522 3521927695

84772000 EXTRUDER FOR WORK RUBER/PLSTCNUM 1926238 1394920119 1296549 925603079 3222787 2320523198

84773000 BLOW MOULDING MACH RUBER/PLSTCNUM 700350 530889699 541940 487521244 1242290 1018410943

84774000 VACUM MOULD & THERMOFORMG MACHNUM 151107 137952006 120637 82311824 271744 220263830

84775100 MACH MOULD/RETREAD PNEUMA TYRENUM 2016 438348 3581 3472723 5597 3911071

84775900 OTR MACH MOULD/OERWISE FORMINGNUM 134254 116967082 164982 112752185 299236 229719267

84778000 OTR MACH WORKING RUBER PLASTICNUM 2951583 2713005577 2723757 2297601600 5675340 5010607177

84779000 PARTS MCRY WORKNG RUBER/PLASTCKG 120130 222178089 152391 429668383 272521 651846472

8478 MACH PREPARNG/MAKING UP TOBACO 257785 1328376362 147246 1013658547 405031 2342034909

84781000 MACH PREPARNG/MAKING UP TOBACONUM 245204 947982347 137401 807834956 382605 1755817303

84789000 PARTS MACH PRERE/MAKNG UP TOBAKG 12581 380394015 9845 205823591 22426 586217606

8479 MCH & MECHA APPL INDIVIAL FUNC 15347034 12219364416 26350224 20883226704 41697258 33102591120

84791000 MACHINE PUBLIC WORK BUILD/LIKENUM 135160 47889912 175107 106700404 310267 154590316

84792000 MACHY EXTRACT/PREPARAT FAT/OILNUM 3788843 3526396687 5856172 6650061706 9645015 10176458393

84793000 PRES MFG PRTCLE/FIB BULD BOARDNUM 681689 121352508 657924 109144589 1339613 230497097

84794000 ROPE OR CABLE-MAKING MACHINESNUM 683258 465432017 832907 484171021 1516165 949603038

84795000 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTS,NOT SPACIFIDNUM 10801 20733870 22356 55068604 33157 75802474

84796000 EVAPORATIVE AIR COOLERS NUM 185759 135578029 212615 98443219 398374 234021248

84797900 OTHERS NUM 227556 65108681 18265 13728258 245821 78836939

84798100 MACH APPL TREAT METAL ELC WIRENUM 478852 425751529 297277 285273449 776129 711024978

84798200 MCH MIX KNEAD CRUSH GRIND SIFTNUM 1738718 1463140725 668167 1439817814 2406885 2902958539

84798900 OTHER NUM 7213002 5662550242 17163120 11139003346 24376122 16801553588

84799000 PARTS KG 203396 285430216 446314 501814294 649710 787244510

8480 MOULD BOX BASE PATRN RUBR/PLST 5491023 5802157702 5242868 5794531983 10733891 11596689685

84801000 MOULDIG BOXES FOR METAL FOUNRYKG 2755 1942822 18879 35743386 21634 37686208

84802000 MOULD BASES KG 1145273 1046603449 987095 931142911 2132368 1977746360

84803000 MOULDING PATTERNS KG 177714 176278986 9614 9692895 187328 185971881

84804100 MOULD METAL CARBID INJECT TYPEKG 73802 79345366 39506 63782270 113308 143127636

84804900 OTR MOULD METAL/METAL CARBIDESKG 773629 835179376 1609538 1558496995 2383167 2393676371

84805000 MOULDS FOR GLASS KG 18548 29613487 31061 52094013 49609 81707500

84806000 MOULDS FOR MINERAL MATERIALS KG 570269 515704888 300784 294622874 871053 810327762

84807100 MOULD RUBER/PLASTIC COMPR TYPEKG 1769969 1954066807 1427445 1842149729 3197414 3796216536

84807900 OTR MOULDS FOR RUBBER/PLASTICKG 959064 1163422521 818946 1006806910 1778010 2170229431

8481 TAPS,COCKS,VALVES SIMILAR APPL 6104411 3685516102 6875996 5280615677 12980407 8966131779

84811011 PRESSURE REGULATOR/VALVE LPGKG 694116 218310684 723345 309269015 1417461 527579699

84811019 OTHER KG 201502 346493154 288563 371106878 490065 717600032

84811090 OTHER KG 271238 175015586 373747 235330964 644985 410346550

84812010 INNER DIAMETER NOT EXCEDING 1"KG 219727 73603129 167860 116907745 387587 190510874

84812090 OTHER KG 749915 340236164 494339 201739068 1244254 541975232

84813010 INNER DIAMETER NOT EXCEDING 1"KG 251 712917 1284 621488 1535 1334405

84813011 UNKNOWN KG 1739 714883 363 2180481 2102 2895364
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

84813019 UNKNOWN KG 115432 60676003 85746 125742495 201178 186418498

84813090 OTHER KG 729309 333823441 485970 268003782 1215279 601827223

84814011 SAFETY OR RELIEF VALVE FOR LPGKG 411007 189827498 681370 385166087 1092377 574993585

84814019 OTHER KG 49815 67041464 113400 183487129 163215 250528593

84814090 OTHER KG 286004 324616393 100811 178096819 386815 502713212

84818010 INNER TUBE VALVES  FOR BICYLES KG 161717 108583226 213349 148870986 375066 257454212

84818021 UNKNOWN KG 11599 35433014 18816 14458994 30415 49892008

84818029 UNKNOWN KG 290709 188114359 397536 772904880 688245 961019239

84818090 OTR TAP,COCKS,VALVE/SMILR APL KG 1380677 1025156935 2208341 1739460587 3589018 2764617522

84818099 OTHER KG 0 0 168 50287 168 50287

84819010 OF TAPES AND COCKS KG 466957 86809114 397644 74073279 864601 160882393

84819090 OTHER KG 62697 110348138 123344 153144713 186041 263492851

8482 BALL OR ROLLER BEARINGS 5091581 1912896908 5085749 1870722837 10177330 3783619745

84821000 BALL BEARINGS NUM 4066952 1370839023 4043156 1373633308 8110108 2744472331

84822000 TAPER ROLER BEARING INCLU CONENUM 274085 121962595 429879 131157957 703964 253120552

84823000 SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARINGS NUM 104977 53903036 67696 56984785 172673 110887821

84824000 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARINGS NUM 32098 21178647 54297 32943139 86395 54121786

84825000 OTR CYLINDRICAL ROLER BEARINGSNUM 26608 67246386 23813 61953853 50421 129200239

84828000 OTR COMBINED BAL/ROLER BEARINGNUM 164514 85999963 115267 87281176 279781 173281139

84829100 PART BAL NEDLE & ROLER BEARINGKG 234530 97046482 266546 73802080 501076 170848562

84829900 OTHER PARTS OF BEARINGS KG 187817 94720776 85095 52966539 272912 147687315

8483 TRANSMISON SHAFT CRANK BEARING 8412959 2514016753 8927980 2672473575 17340939 5186490328

84831000 TRANSMISSION SHAFT & CRANKS NUM 0 0 69509 64548745 69509 64548745

84831010 TRANSMISSION SHAFT,FLEXIBLE NUM 10555 4168820 3973 5537448 14528 9706268

84831090 OTHER NUM 1727893 608772167 1556320 431190238 3284213 1039962405

84832000 BEAR HOUSE INCORP BALL/ROLLERNUM 786574 130751863 1557498 239455358 2344072 370207221

84833000 BEAR HOUSE PLAIN SHAFT BEARINGNUM 691309 221806833 699107 289980139 1390416 511786972

84834000 GEAR & GEARING TOOTHED WHEELNUM 3735954 1057891836 3185970 976688541 6921924 2034580377

84835000 FLYWHEEL & PULLEY INCLUD BLOCKNUM 703417 150956360 608822 145881303 1312239 296837663

84836000 CLUTCHES AND SHAFT COUPLINGSNUM 468405 174069370 818265 257260070 1286670 431329440

84839000 PARTS TOOTHED WHEEL CRAN SPROCKG 288852 165599504 428516 261931733 717368 427531237

8484 GASKET & SIM JOINT METAL SHEET 709371 550602198 702132 563197796 1411503 1113799994

84841000 GASKET & SIM JOINT METAL SHEETKG 481325 257854884 475805 319057514 957130 576912398

84842000 MECHANICAL SEALS KG 150370 151393743 136954 125641464 287324 277035207

84849000 OTHER GASKET & SIM JOINT METALKG 77676 141353571 89373 118498818 167049 259852389

8486 MACHINE & APPARATUS MANUFACTUR 16847 36215657 11788 46605828 28635 82821485

84861000 MACH APPARATUS MANU BOUL/WAFERNUM 0 0 1270 12007522 1270 12007522

84862000 MACH APPARATUS MANU SEMICONDUCNUM 0 0 2322 7773003 2322 7773003

84863000 MACH APPARATUS MANU FLAT PANELNUM 205 817205 1471 1082357 1676 1899562

84869000 PARTS AND ACCESSORIES KG 16642 35398452 6725 25742946 23367 61141398

8487 MACH PARTS,N/CONTAIN ELEC COIL 545052 310174473 236513 209133568 781565 519308041

84871000 SHIPS'/BOATS PROPELLED & BLADEKG 70622 88453296 45356 74093068 115978 162546364

84879000 OTHER KG 474430 221721177 191157 135040500 665587 356761677

85 ELECTRCL MACHINRY EQIPMNT PART 183692360 1.53275E+11 232455323 2.26264E+11 416147683 3.79539E+11

8501 ELECTRIC MOTORS GENERATOR 11032656 3938617681 14824692 5499728717 25857348 9438346398

85011010 FAN MOTOR FOTTED WITH OR WITHONUM 49475 30875799 228179 49554273 277654 80430072

85011090 OTHER NUM 999887 730986293 993366 308427914 1993253 1039414207

85012010 FAN MOTOR FOTTED WITH OR WITHONUM 258504 49702093 1538896 241520410 1797400 291222503

85012090 OTHER NUM 2936407 839088055 2801816 730304263 5738223 1569392318

85013110 PHOTOVOLTIC GENERATOR NUM 100986 40857445 165272 59407431 266258 100264876

85013190 OTHER OUTPUT NOT EXCEED 750 WNUM 1180285 311667244 656251 196659123 1836536 508326367

85013210 PHOTOVOLTIC GENERATORS NUM 9795 3258253 54896 21458528 64691 24716781

85013290 OTHER OUTPUT EXCEED 750 W NUM 1590244 375022193 2143601 1457640385 3733845 1832662578

85013310 PHOTOVOLTIAC GENERATORS NUM 4 82948 0 0 4 82948

85013390 OTHER OUTPUT EXCEED 75 KW NUM 138683 84943430 30500 15032622 169183 99976052

85013410 PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERATORS NUM 433 899545 0 0 433 899545

85013490 OTHER OUTPUT EXCEEDING 375 KWNUM 79942 97564065 34783 20431704 114725 117995769

85014000 OTHER AC MOTRO, SINGLE PHASE NUM 981567 291919316 2633360 749424740 3614927 1041344056

85015100 OTR AC MOTR MULTI-PHASE<=750WNUM 463438 202908344 174885 103956928 638323 306865272

85015200 OF AN OUTPUT EXCEEDING 750 KWNUM 1222168 369040718 1798495 749129528 3020663 1118170246

85015300 MOTR AC OUTPUT EXCEEDING 75 KWNUM 301627 294006545 139319 123097989 440946 417104534

85016110 PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERATORS NUM 5049 5383923 83 17975 5132 5401898

85016190 OTR OUTPUT NOT EXCEEDING 75KVANUM 547827 139997531 781242 204915772 1329069 344913303

85016210 PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERATORS NUM 0 0 4850 8107064 4850 8107064

85016290 OTHER OUTPUT EXCEEDING 75 KVANUM 78990 22315251 113209 56650099 192199 78965350

85016390 OTHER OUTPUT EXCEEDING 375 KVANUM 27157 22396214 6683 5509879 33840 27906093

85016410 PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERATORS NUM 0 0 60015 89433281 60015 89433281

85016490 OTHER OUTPUT EXCEEDING 750 KVANUM 60188 25702476 464991 309048809 525179 334751285

8502 ELEC GENERATING SET,R/CONVERTR 17706927 18598502048 48089797 62522807770 65796724 81121309818

85021100 AN OUTPUT NOT EXCEEDING 75.KVANUM 2248740 1101694941 2962688 1461933359 5211428 2563628300

85021200 E/GEN COMPRES-IGNIT,75-375KVA NUM 1762717 1107110624 1728164 1136946770 3490881 2244057394

85021300 E/GEN COMPRES-IGNITE,375KVA+ NUM 12309235 14417193132 38349099 52795784743 50658334 67212977875

85022000 GENERATOR SET SPARK-IGNITION NUM 1167034 1294398393 4920929 6744445221 6087963 8038843614

85023100 WIND-POWERED NUM 1513 5200391 4900 1389367 6413 6589758
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85023900 OTHER NUM 211940 655916330 121674 379709931 333614 1035626261

85024000 ELECTRIC ROTARY CONVERTERS NUM 5748 16988237 2343 2598379 8091 19586616

8503 PARTS ELECTRIC MOTOR,GENER SET 1232559 1033101293 6828457 7037019444 8061016 8070120737

85030010 PARTS PHOTOVOLTAIC GENERATORKG 19791 10158131 51573 50102252 71364 60260383

85030020 PARTS OF OTHER GENERATOR KG 238736 405249747 2624316 848067306 2863052 1253317053

85030090 OTHER KG 974032 617693415 4152568 6138849886 5126600 6756543301

8504 ELEC TRANSFORMER CONV INDUCTOR 30372796 17671578286 35955989 20399581108 66328785 38071159394

85041000 BALLASTS DISCHARGE LAMPS/TUBESNUM 173680 18071184 163750 17928682 337430 35999866

85042100 LIQU DIELECT TRANS <=650KVA NUM 8837914 4589008201 6480312 2273890610 15318226 6862898811

85042210 POWER HANDLING CAPA EXC 650KVANUM 30240 12638802 621607 345265854 651847 357904656

85042290 POWR HANDLING CAPA EXC 1000KVANUM 1869611 647978542 2751619 1918142864 4621230 2566121406

85042310 UNKNOWN NUM 2285362 2163482247 3118870 2043161111 5404232 4206643358

85042390 UNKNOWN NUM 4200604 1919878440 7874113 3878155439 12074717 5798033879

85043100 ELEC TRANS CAPA N/EXCED 1 KVA NUM 579270 309567929 602274 214944842 1181544 524512771

85043200 ELEC TRANS CAPACITY 1-16 KVA NUM 57909 25289229 196859 84971979 254768 110261208

85043300 ELEC TRANS CAPACITY 16-500 KVA NUM 711570 795158853 1138798 468571984 1850368 1263730837

85043400 ELEC TRANS CAPA EXCED 500 KVA NUM 646167 297115832 2901385 2682012802 3547552 2979128634

85044010 MOBILE & OTHER BATTERY CHARGERNUM 241671 147595248 251804 251172727 493475 398767975

85044020 UPS/IPS CAPACITY UPTO 2,000 VA NUM 885547 443151080 693317 496825554 1578864 939976634

85044030 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 186725 75074741 186725 75074741

85044090 OTHER NUM 7938233 4775062154 6222020 4044681243 14160253 8819743397

85045000 OTHER INDUCTORS NUM 735952 676210117 78961 63211262 814913 739421379

85049010 TRANSFORMER PARTS KG 88103 349422469 69211 281668665 157314 631091134

85049020 FORMED CORE KG 31746 13959767 24384 9960791 56130 23920558

85049029 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 2 1877 2 1877

85049030 TAP CHANGER KG 219452 121208601 432354 91283015 651806 212491616

85049040 UNKNOWN KG 9047 1500962 13 5518 9060 1506480

85049090 OTHER PARTS KG 830718 365278629 2147611 1158649548 2978329 1523928177

8505 ELECTRO-MAGNETS;AND ARTICLES 442000 128888432 431898 143753954 873898 272642386

85051100 PERMANT MAGNETS & ART OF METALKG 104075 22875789 78633 22507796 182708 45383585

85051900 OTHER PERMAT MAGNETS & ARTCLESKG 95973 36119235 110395 41317605 206368 77436840

85052000 ELE-MAGNEC COUPLING,BRAKE,CLUTKG 176706 46403131 129660 35859770 306366 82262901

85059000 OTHER INCLUD ELEC-MAGNET PARTSKG 65246 23490277 113210 44068783 178456 67559060

8506 PRIMARY CELS & PRIMARY BATERIE 300587 131231697 265447 180905034 566034 312136731

85061000 MANGANESE DIOXIDE NUM 36022 10389447 9433 4405388 45455 14794835

85063000 MERCURIC OXIDE NUM 0 0 223 642515 223 642515

85064000 SILVER OXIDE NUM 0 0 92 38456 92 38456

85065000 LITHIUM NUM 30888 18198075 46205 15065607 77093 33263682

85066000 AIR-ZINC NUM 0 0 88 168121 88 168121

85068000 OTR PRIMARY CELLS & BATTERIES NUM 101053 51039979 98905 112039866 199958 163079845

85069010 SEPARATOR PARTS KG 20655 5773970 15350 3947052 36005 9721022

85069090 OTHER PARTS KG 111969 45830226 95151 44598029 207120 90428255

8507 ELE ACCUMULATOR,INCL SEPARATOR 31068413 7042396694 17930918 5899017884 48999331 12941414578

85071000 ELECTRIC ACCUMULATOR,LEAD-ACIDNUM 640969 143558263 418098 114883955 1059067 258442218

85072010 SEALED LEAD ACID BATTERY(85V) NUM 3041236 589858613 1431791 301881516 4473027 891740129

85072090 OTHER LEAD ACID ACCUMULATORSNUM 8889795 1840812266 4421110 1113631391 13310905 2954443657

85073000 NICKEL-CADMIUM NUM 102927 103624618 150268 147134042 253195 250758660

85074000 NICKELIRON NUM 0 0 3 1680 3 1680

85075000 NICKEL- MATAL HYDRIDE NUM 3097 1757306 1089 1530055 4186 3287361

85076000 LITHIUM ION NUM 672971 1240056917 1425480 2201314223 2098451 3441371140

85078000 OTHER ACCOMULATORS NUM 1890 75690 0 0 1890 75690

85078010 UNKNOWN NUM 112296 54729451 104973 53381842 217269 108111293

85078090 UNKNOWN NUM 27822 22841359 289433 74476573 317255 97317932

85079010 SEPARATOR NUM 1487785 620446551 990519 416858640 2478304 1037305191

85079090 OTHER PARTS OF ELE ACCUMULATORKG 16087625 2424635660 8698154 1473923967 24785779 3898559627

8508 VACUUM CLEANERS 93928 389812743 65602 34010429 159530 423823172

85081100 ELE MOTOR POWR NOT EXCED 1500WNUM 20385 10315519 14144 5069063 34529 15384582

85081900 OTHER NUM 29690 9399373 19947 7815838 49637 17215211

85086010 INDUSTRIAL TYPE NUM 6427 8362849 12786 13756272 19213 22119121

85086090 OTHER NUM 19041 4919901 17655 5545272 36696 10465173

85087000 PARTS KG 18385 356815101 1070 1823984 19455 358639085

8509 ELETO-MECNCAL DOMESTIC APPLIAN 1343977 235282916 1180581 205028743 2524558 440311659

85094000 ELECTRIC FRUIT JUICE EXTRACTORNUM 1053977 165982991 968633 148483352 2022610 314466343

85098000 OTR ELE-MECH DOMESTIC APLIANCENUM 18112 3505806 30574 4450143 48686 7955949

85099000 PARTS ELECTRO-MECH DOM APLIANCKG 271888 65794119 181374 52095248 453262 117889367

8510 ELECTRIC SHAVER HAIR CLIPPER 73215 29833672 104457 38911212 177672 68744884

85101000 ELECTRIC SHAVERS NUM 2492 2212316 1509 825103 4001 3037419

85102000 ELECTRIC HAIR CLIPPERS NUM 67454 25398607 101157 34925614 168611 60324221

85103000 HAIR-REMOVING APPLIANCES NUM 3258 2209798 1456 3084897 4714 5294695

85109000 PARTS KG 11 12951 335 75598 346 88549

8511 ELEC IGNITION EQUIP,GENERATOR 674349 445228133 655006 1037732581 1329355 1482960714

85111000 SPARKING PLUGS NUM 145893 154740604 142798 266938711 288691 421679315

85112000 IGNITION MAGNETOR,MA-DYNAMOSNUM 0 0 279 292123 279 292123

85112010 LGNITION MAGNETOS IMPORTED BYNUM 77 103585 85 37557 162 141142
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85112090 OTHER NUM 18035 5577837 23985 7750088 42020 13327925

85113000 DISTRIBUTORS; IGNITION COILS NUM 83529 48717980 107429 50976714 190958 99694694

85114000 STARTER-MOTORS & DUAL PURPOSENUM 0 0 6192 2173512 6192 2173512

85114010 START MOTORS IMPORTED VAT REG.NUM 48769 44672387 35911 22427581 84680 67099968

85114090 OTHER NUM 104208 47738077 124157 66042536 228365 113780613

85115000 OTHER GENERATORS NUM 31822 43151027 12174 519220505 43996 562371532

85118000 OTHER EQUIPMENT NUM 30632 42835178 49065 46373181 79697 89208359

85119000 PARTS KG 211384 57691458 152931 55500073 364315 113191531

8512 ELEC LIGHT/SIGNALING EQUIP,ETC 1908156 526328768 1963908 580238232 3872064 1106567000

85121000 LIGHT/VISUAL SIGN EQUIP BICYCL NUM 26078 27351340 17996 12463693 44074 39815033

85122000 OTR LIGHTI/VISUAL SIGN EQUIPME NUM 1105365 302674399 1229050 369367829 2334415 672042228

85123000 SOUND SIGNATING EQUP MOTOR VEHNUM 611628 143795979 550639 151286488 1162267 295082467

85124000 WINDSCREEN WIPERS DEFROSTERSNUM 64849 23208754 73231 20243604 138080 43452358

85129000 PARTS,ELE LIGHT SIGNAL EQUIP KG 100236 29298296 92992 26876618 193228 56174914

8513 PORTABL E/LAMP DESI OWN ENERGY 2720555 675198351 2468553 672010175 5189108 1347208526

85131010 PORTABLE BATTERY TORCHS NUM 105207 144804038 112095 163633140 217302 308437178

85131090 PORTABLE E/LAMP OWN ENERGY OTRNUM 2541301 512829439 2298713 494464145 4840014 1007293584

85139000 PARTS KG 74047 17564874 57745 13912890 131792 31477764

8514 INDUST/LAB ELEC FURNACE,OVEN 2521354 1136568607 1573479 1060291806 4094833 2196860413

85141000 RESISTANCE HEATED FURNACE OVENNUM 106911 29892650 267562 68528346 374473 98420996

85142000 FURNACES AND OVENS FURNACINGNUM 600764 241344241 359194 113768027 959958 355112268

85143000 OTHER FURNACES AND OVENS NUM 1695858 736633079 742511 752970988 2438369 1489604067

85144000 OTR EQUIPMENT HEAT TREATMENTNUM 39142 47347824 45688 44405572 84830 91753396

85149000 PARTS INDUS/LAB FURNACE/OVEN KG 78679 81350813 158524 80618873 237203 161969686

8515 ELECT LASER/PHOTON BEAM MACHIN 1243796 616958023 1406117 766642545 2649913 1383600568

85151100 SOLDERG IRON GUN MACH/APARATUSNUM 160837 53547256 142554 42005847 303391 95553103

85151900 OTR BRAZG/SOLDER MACH/APARATUSNUM 77702 49553716 102602 48226943 180304 97780659

85152100 AUTO,METAL R/WELDG,MACH/APARTSNUM 52860 52825114 15548 80686239 68408 133511353

85152900 OTR METAL R/WELDG,MACH/APARATSNUM 102486 55399213 65800 59869927 168286 115269140

85153100 AUTO METL ARC WELDG MACH/APATSNUM 241800 74674524 218683 80743827 460483 155418351

85153900 OTR METL ARC WELDG MACHIAPARTSNUM 332838 111183775 562290 260297968 895128 371481743

85158000 OTHER MACHINES AND APPARATUSNUM 131241 179151937 152027 152399234 283268 331551171

85159000 PARTS ELE L/PHOTO BEAM, MACHINKG 144032 40622488 146613 42412560 290645 83035048

8516 ELEC STORAG WATER,IMRSN HEATER 6718322 1549677243 7718365 1848601483 14436687 3398278726

85161010 SOLAR WATER HEATER WITH INSULTNUM 122 46320 1336 802503 1458 848823

85161090 OTHER OMMERSION HEATER NUM 342048 66014645 428111 114149296 770159 180163941

85162100 ELEC STORAGE HEATING RADIATORSNUM 8037 14321336 51809 16408037 59846 30729373

85162900 OTHER SOIL HEATING APPARATUS NUM 37652 18615208 8966 9112779 46618 27727987

85163100 ELECTRIC HAIR DRYERS NUM 21299 8292427 23119 8600785 44418 16893212

85163200 OTR ELE-THERMIC HAIR-DRES APTSNUM 49610 15543984 45788 14545299 95398 30089283

85163300 ELEC-THERMIC HAND-DRYING APRTSNUM 5408 1254453 6214 3061210 11622 4315663

85164010 INDUSTRIAL STEAM IRON NUM 155795 45404158 227018 80654944 382813 126059102

85164090 OTHER NUM 370223 100210300 452041 118716220 822264 218926520

85165000 ELECC DOMESTIC MICROWAVE OVENSNUM 754166 236130490 1005248 274681667 1759414 510812157

85166000 OTR OVENS,COOKERS,COOKING PLATNUM 2223364 384836228 1844289 325339955 4067653 710176183

85167100 ELECTRIC COFFEE OR TEA MAKERSNUM 60862 21759336 69503 20977139 130365 42736475

85167200 TOASTERS NUM 30592 6763344 44184 8319686 74776 15083030

85167910 UNKNOWN NUM 12430 3905365 45773 6841997 58203 10747362

85167920 UNKNOWN NUM 88266 18009256 388884 78892823 477150 96902079

85167990 UNKNOWN NUM 1850885 438396245 2044272 458484997 3895157 896881242

85168000 ELECTRIC HEATING RESISTORS NUM 45399 20271400 62181 53700020 107580 73971420

85169000 PARTS,E/STORAG & WATER/HEATERKG 662164 149902748 969629 255312126 1631793 405214874

8517 TELE SETS T/PHONY,T/GRAPHY APT 7564664 47169325570 7699334 53473153789 15263998 1.00642E+11

85171100 LINE TELEPHON SET CORDLES HSETNUM 47357 16226792 62897 31704233 110254 47931025

85171210 CELLULAR(MOBILE)TELEPHONE SETNUM 4444367 28778356401 4125992 29354473478 8570359 58132829879

85171290 OTHER NUM 3483 3706836 13084 19052616 16567 22759452

85171800 OTHER NUM 49092 50729536 19837 37209809 68929 87939345

85176100 BASE STATIONS NUM 727074 3569428257 1036821 5748535367 1763895 9317963624

85176210 TRANSMITING & RECEIVING APARATNUM 92416 421672533 156568 1168400619 248984 1590073152

85176220 TELEPHONIC/TELEGRAPHIC SWITCHNUM 24218 305024069 17395 147816565 41613 452840634

85176230 MODEM ETHEMET INTERFACE CARDNUM 658453 3523351820 531539 3456492919 1189992 6979844739

85176240 ETHERNET INTERFACE CARD NUM 224440 2356298942 68794 2347573190 293234 4703872132

85176250 UNKNOWN NUM 10374 194792663 60134 723064416 70508 917857079

85176260 UNKNOWN NUM 51570 130616142 40123 98238607 91693 228854749

85176290 OTHER NUM 811720 6643960459 1049491 8222651341 1861211 14866611800

85176900 OTHER NUM 29733 83995797 9064 50607525 38797 134603322

85177000 PARTS KG 390367 1091165323 507595 2067333104 897962 3158498427

8518 MICROPHONE & STAND THEREOF 3264794 707820624 3049396 698077749 6314190 1405898373

85181000 MICROPHONES & STANDS THEREFORNUM 86146 32940066 96384 33068428 182530 66008494

85182100 LOUDSPEAKERS SINGLE NUM 36736 10958723 68228 18406411 104964 29365134

85182200 LOUDSPEAKERS MULTIPLE NUM 272662 63268945 210757 56912605 483419 120181550

85182900 OTHER LOUDSPEAKERS NUM 1395792 309148893 1069985 242751130 2465777 551900023

85183000 HEADPHON,EARPHON,LSPEAKER SETNUM 317120 87958113 289107 117414562 606227 205372675

85184000 AUDIO-FREQUENCY ELEC AMPLIFIERNUM 193517 47373903 390734 79023712 584251 126397615
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        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

85185000 ELECTRIC SOUND AMPLIFIER SETS NUM 80085 19461715 75861 16840366 155946 36302081

85189000 PARTS MICROPHONE,STAND THEREOFKG 882736 136710266 848340 133660535 1731076 270370801

8519 SOUND RECORDING/REPRODUCT APPR 838753 168628548 459872 96632047 1298625 265260595

85192000 APPARATUS OPERATED BY COINS NUM 308 767293 1010 570056 1318 1337349

85193000 TURNTABLES (RECORD-DECKS) NUM 293 34092 491 114311 784 148403

85195000 TELEPHONE ANSWERING MACHINESNUM 1 2911 0 0 1 2911

85198110 OPTICAL/SEMICONDUCTOR RADI CKDNUM 7951 1909161 314 317166 8265 2226327

85198120 OPTICAL/SEMICONDUCTOR RADI CBUNUM 802860 158553500 449252 93454509 1252112 252008009

85198910 OTHER IN CKD CONDITION NUM 93 60707 71 19190 164 79897

85198920 OTHER IN CBU CONDITION NUM 27247 7300884 8734 2156815 35981 9457699

8521 VIDEO-RECORDING/REPRODUC APART 124421 50595384 131110 50963089 255531 101558473

85211010 MAGNETIC TAPE TYPE IN CKD CONDNUM 1712 693134 650 256543 2362 949677

85211020 MAGNETIC TAPE TYPE IN CBU CONDNUM 12386 4996726 7454 2426928 19840 7423654

85219010 OTHER IN CKD CONDITION NUM 715 490696 1586 746353 2301 1237049

85219020 OTHER IN CBU CONDITION NUM 109608 44414828 121420 47533265 231028 91948093

8522 PARTS & ACESORIES SOLELY/PRINC 38474 12374286 22340 3688019 60814 16062305

85221000 PICK-UP-CARTRIDGES KG 52 19759 2 3349 54 23108

85229010 TV IMAGE,SOUND RCORDING PARTSKG 14117 4961924 10419 1419925 24536 6381849

85229020 FOR APARATUS OF HEADING 85.21 KG 7561 1601974 5791 1122542 13352 2724516

85229090 OTHER OFFICE RECORDING DEVICEKG 16744 5790629 6128 1142203 22872 6932832

8523 DISC TAPE SOLID-STATE NON-VOLA 339057 6327728942 439743 6112044587 778800 12439773529

85232100 CARD INCORPORAT MAGNETIC TAPENUM 6989 22060310 9748 19454756 16737 41515066

85232911 RECETATION FROM THE HOLY QURANNUM 2 11249 0 0 2 11249

85232912 STORAG DEVIC INCORPORAT SOFTWANUM 3559 9121542 2330 17495641 5889 26617183

85232913 REPRODUCTION OF SPEECH NUM 375 26766422 1735 60781736 2110 87548158

85232919 OTHER NUM 490 7443000 522 4655737 1012 12098737

85232990 OTHER NUM 1190 691425 3087 6243003 4277 6934428

85234100 UNRECORDED NUM 98612 33592208 38098 14469866 136710 48062074

85234910 RECITATION FROM THE HOLY QURANNUM 7 8347 1 75330 8 83677

85234921 UNKNOWN NUM 697 6103563 121 129911273 818 136014836

85234929 UNKNOWN NUM 7820 4808473184 932 4093671832 8752 8902145016

85234990 OTHER NUM 563 10236069 354 18255666 917 28491735

85235110 FLASH MEMORY CARDS OR SIMILARNUM 11985 196295087 16351 231076588 28336 427371675

85235190 OTHER NUM 171 5889857 2855 11240730 3026 17130587

85235200 "SMART CARDS" NUM 160431 861021983 319453 1225314184 479884 2086336167

85235910 PROXIMITY CARDS AND TAGS NUM 32275 69732802 33265 84707897 65540 154440699

85235990 OTHER NUM 9326 58083557 10021 30301710 19347 88385267

85238000 OTHER NUM 4565 212198337 788 164175814 5353 376374151

85238010 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 75 12738 75 12738

85238090 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 7 200086 7 200086

8525 TRANSMI APART RADIO-TEL,TV ETC 227959 1082339550 181810 394334994 409769 1476674544

85255010 INSTALLATION IN THE AIRCRAFT NUM 0 0 15 105414 15 105414

85255090 OTHER NUM 30020 128751333 14340 12299377 44360 141050710

85256010 TRANSMISION RECEPTION APARATUSNUM 1 827 0 0 1 827

85256020 WALKIE-TALKIE NUM 8242 207077428 1640 14606815 9882 221684243

85256090 OTHER NUM 5490 75088111 6943 71601363 12433 146689474

85258010 WEB CAM AND DIGITAL CAMERAS NUM 30170 78202928 31090 64203757 61260 142406685

85258090 OTHER NUM 154036 593218923 127782 231518268 281818 824737191

8526 RADAR RADIO NAVI AID APPARATUS 15759 643686893 149923 665254891 165682 1308941784

85261000 RADAR APPARATUS NUM 7511 537505783 15017 515052355 22528 1052558138

85269110 UNKNOWN NUM 4938 62897827 991 4473047 5929 67370874

85269190 UNKNOWN NUM 3210 42429169 132851 122596432 136061 165025601

85269200 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL APPARATUSNUM 100 854114 1064 23133057 1164 23987171

8527 RADIO TV/P RECEPTION APPARATUS 27526 1573896812 56738 955320665 84264 2529217477

85271200 POCKET-SIZE RADIO CASET-PLAYERNUM 1232 431854 909 310447 2141 742301

85271300 OTR APPARA.COMBINED WITH SOUNDNUM 535 134903 550 2242249 1085 2377152

85271900 OTHER RADIO BROADCAST RECEIVERNUM 19572 1570041189 42564 782568691 62136 2352609880

85272100 COMBINED SOUND RECORDING APPARNUM 2 4169 24 2243543 26 2247712

85272900 OTHER NUM 458 976561 5348 10861549 5806 11838110

85279100 COMBINED SOUND RECORDING APPARNUM 75 15843 2852 543924 2927 559767

85279200 NOT COMBINED WITH SOUND RECORNUM 904 32204 837 33045 1741 65249

85279900 OTHER NUM 4748 2260089 3654 156517217 8402 158777306

8528 TV INCL VIDEO MONITOR/PROJECTR 1304239 2432330544 1471802 2576905554 2776041 5009236098

85284200 UNKNOWN NUM 130 2990903 48 137120 178 3128023

85284900 OTHER NUM 1768 5286507 9779 61471170 11547 66757677

85285110 COMPUTR MONITOR SIZE N/EXE 22"NUM 1513 4291442 246 1112001 1759 5403443

85285190 OTHER MONITOR NUM 171 201665 46 140148 217 341813

85285210 UNKNOWN NUM 999221 1825963823 1160640 2041541831 2159861 3867505654

85285290 UNKNOWN NUM 32667 76699071 10253 15755030 42920 92454101

85285900 OTHER NUM 72417 279816708 40292 143985591 112709 423802299

85286100 PROJECT OF AUTO DATA PRO MACHINUM 469 2383131 0 0 469 2383131

85286200 UNKNOWN NUM 14353 39030023 22706 56580766 37059 95610789

85286900 OTHER NUM 22077 30588002 50502 95415768 72579 126003770

85287100 NOT DESIGNED INCORPORATE VEDIONUM 100 28027 0 0 100 28027
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85287110 UNKNOWN NUM 9225 4084914 30334 15948421 39559 20033335

85287190 UNKNOWN NUM 66801 16854878 52189 15337987 118990 32192865

85287200 OTHER, COLOUR NUM 81705 142896023 93883 128352475 175588 271248498

85287300 OTR BLACK & WHITE OR MONOCHROMNUM 1622 1215427 884 1127246 2506 2342673

8529 PARTS TRANS RECEPTION APARATUS 2377727 2107851640 2989739 3194886710 5367466 5302738350

85291000 AERIALS & AERIAL REFLECTORS KG 15878 14034025 18365 9774625 34243 23808650

85299010 PARTS OF APPRATUS  HEAD 85.27 KG 3129 837813 7473 2300909 10602 3138722

85299021 IMPORTED BY VAT REGISTERED TV KG 36207 45885048 15695 39188293 51902 85073341

85299022 UNKNOWN KG 1515185 475681609 1806326 669432658 3321511 1145114267

85299029 OTHER INCLUDING TV CARD KG 44887 20193563 61298 18476147 106185 38669710

85299031 TV CARD KG 105274 148579145 139843 232369918 245117 380949063

85299039 OTHER KG 46970 39205047 38220 32828080 85190 72033127

85299040 LCD/LED PANEL HEAD 85.28 PCB KG 1596 2301791 0 0 1596 2301791

85299041 UNKNOWN KG 519440 1263917784 825166 2087464064 1344606 3351381848

85299049 UNKNOWN KG 53181 66949501 45810 59717938 98991 126667439

85299090 PARTS OF TV RECEIVER EQUIPMENTKG 35980 30266314 31543 43334078 67523 73600392

8530 E/SIGNAL,SAFETY/TRA EQUP,R-WAY 238283 378346007 93799 159825432 332082 538171439

85301000 EQUIPMENT RAILWAYS OR TRAMWAYSNUM 176534 308413605 37315 40742142 213849 349155747

85308000 OTHER SIGNAL SAFTY EQUIPMENT NUM 28188 26237345 46656 81028080 74844 107265425

85309000 PARTS E/SIGNAL SAFETY-EQIP ETC KG 33561 43695057 9828 38055210 43389 81750267

8531 ELECTRC SOUND/VISUAL SIG APATS 774272 1986533315 955305 2122314272 1729577 4108847587

85311000 ELEC BURGLAR/FIRE ALARM APARATNUM 182585 987350382 158922 604529376 341507 1591879758

85312000 INDICATR PANEL INCORPO LCD/LEDNUM 50719 34728781 27864 27783927 78583 62512708

85318000 OTR SOUND/VISUAL SIGNALG APPATNUM 196918 204526367 249305 364179979 446223 568706346

85319000 PARTS ELEC S/VISUAL SING APPTS KG 344050 759927785 519214 1125820990 863264 1885748775

8532 ELEC CAPTOR,FIXED,VARIABLE ETC 1103128 678416039 790255 411332782 1893383 1089748821

85321000 FIXED CAPACITOR DESIGN 50/60HZ KG 724113 512241279 180442 115751579 904555 627992858

85322100 TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC KG 0 6414 0 0 0 6414

85322200 ALUMINIUM ELECTROLYTIC KG 14792 4922670 56799 20590297 71591 25512967

85322300 CERAMIC DIELECTRIC,SINGL LAYERKG 0 0 78 191013 78 191013

85322400 CERAMIC DIELECTRIC MULTILAYER KG 30 224241 0 0 30 224241

85322500 DIELECTRIC OF PAPER OR PLASTICKG 150151 60641717 223524 87230421 373675 147872138

85322900 OTHER KG 169279 75030039 236141 136986022 405420 212016061

85322910 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 420 143652 420 143652

85322990 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 3538 2437629 3538 2437629

85323000 VARIABLE ADJUSTABLE CAPACITORSKG 39420 19667118 81996 44691364 121416 64358482

85329000 PARTS KG 5343 5682561 7317 3310805 12660 8993366

8533 ELECTRIC RESISTOR, NOT HEATING 167655 176384592 94569 105440789 262224 281825381

85331000 FIXD CARBON RESIST,COMPO FILM KG 4440 4733191 4199 15699591 8639 20432782

85332100 OTR ELECT RESISTOR N/EXCED 20WKG 305 343620 312 255192 617 598812

85332900 OTR FIXED ELECTRICAL RESISTOR KG 71285 120426150 13795 15827125 85080 136253275

85333100 RESTR WIREWOUND CAPA N/EXC 20WKG 146 101190 31 490818 177 592008

85333900 OTHER ELECTRIC WIND RESISTOR KG 1690 2420191 4120 2798026 5810 5218217

85334000 OTHER VARIABLE RESISTER KG 86058 45346580 69637 67434590 155695 112781170

85339000 PARTS ELECT REST NOT HEATING KG 3731 3013670 2475 2935447 6206 5949117

8534 PRINTED CIRCUITS 196023 439680476 198187 376105816 394210 815786292

85340000 PRINTED CIRCUITS KG 196023 439680476 198187 376105816 394210 815786292

8535 ELEC APPRT SWITC CIRCUIT >1KV 3694867 3169803667 4197427 4189034549 7892294 7358838216

85351000 ELECTRCAL FUSES PLUG >1KV KG 993318 140714190 1079554 235904511 2072872 376618701

85352110 UNKNOWN KG 61075 140328313 181693 246983202 242768 387311515

85352190 UNKNOWN KG 216268 372675257 287514 866349320 503782 1239024577

85352900 OTR AUTO-CIRCUIT BREAKER KG 757535 1482760581 497674 736838526 1255209 2219599107

85353000 ISOLAT & MAKE-BKEAK SWITC IKV+ KG 698770 389907462 807647 401323056 1506417 791230518

85354000 LIGHT ARESTER VOLTAGE LIMITER KG 597759 358024139 633418 868207656 1231177 1226231795

85359010 UNKNOWN KG 234 8393930 271389 421649890 271623 430043820

85359090 UNKNOWN KG 369908 276999795 438538 411778388 808446 688778183

8536 ELECTRC SWITCHING,APARAT,<=1KV 3558240 2396758196 3474175 3378123371 7032415 5774881567

85361000 ELECTRICAL FUSES,<=1KV KG 638542 67605316 432005 37546412 1070547 105151728

85362000 ELEC AUTO-CIRCUIT BREAKR,<=1KVKG 1193707 1095478197 1268673 1405300670 2462380 2500778867

85363010 UNKNOWN KG 393 1067427 13663 27189358 14056 28256785

85363090 UNKNOWN KG 269040 151625177 190641 97864632 459681 249489809

85364100 ELECTRIC RELAYS,VOLTAGE <=60V KG 4730 10420767 4201 9484882 8931 19905649

85364900 OTHER ELECTRIC RELAYS KG 1262 2856142 0 0 1262 2856142

85364910 UNKNOWN KG 5547 6577370 2275 1013400 7822 7590770

85364990 UNKNOWN KG 119386 187907830 152806 352849161 272192 540756991

85365000 OTHER SWITCHES KG 380702 283050327 434551 494366354 815253 777416681

85366100 ELECTRIC LAMP-HOLDERS,<=1KV KG 78724 26913891 298830 100508819 377554 127422710

85366900 OTR ELECTRIC PLUG, SOCKET KG 437645 168012245 325813 151725960 763458 319738205

85367000 CONNECTORS FOR OPTICAL FIBRE KG 85173 22706155 82390 55166360 167563 77872515

85369000 OTR ELEC SWITCHING,APTS <=1KV KG 25235 55498587 0 0 25235 55498587

85369010 UNKNOWN KG 6067 6477477 6953 10970002 13020 17447479

85369090 UNKNOWN KG 312087 310561288 261374 634137361 573461 944698649

8537 ELEC SWITCH EQUIPED,BOARD PANL 4951445 7466917041 5991746 10906658622 10943191 18373575663

85371011 IMPORTD BY 100% EXPORT GERMENTKG 1705225 1808838462 1555858 1714948106 3261083 3523786568
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85371019 OTHER KG 482212 327791238 280410 354371747 762622 682162985

85371091 UNKNOWN KG 250254 375173350 281704 724051849 531958 1099225199

85371099 UNKNOWN KG 1104954 2202343570 1590572 3112868808 2695526 5315212378

85372000 FOR VOLTAGE EXCEEDING 1,000 V KG 1408800 2752770421 2283202 5000418112 3692002 7753188533

8538 PART:ELECTRIC SWITCHING,APARAT 2667120 2012351090 2364741 1712232108 5031861 3724583198

85381000 BOARD,PANL,CONSOL,DESK CABINETKG 206330 135934445 391946 398176747 598276 534111192

85389000 OTR PART,ELEC CIRCUIT CONNECTRKG 34395 3897307 0 0 34395 3897307

85389010 UNKNOWN KG 666076 549603425 650097 577168586 1316173 1126772011

85389090 UNKNOWN KG 1760319 1322915913 1322698 736886775 3083017 2059802688

8539 ELEC FILAMNT/DISCHARGE LAMPS 5495660 2808738174 6220618 3034448909 11716278 5843187083

85391000 ELECTRIC SEALED BEAM LAMP UNITNUM 165874 12241464 264966 17859701 430840 30101165

85392110 TUNGSTN HOLOGN LAB/OPERAT THEANUM 542 467970 181 1990456 723 2458426

85392190 OTHER TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMPNUM 22471 7497230 13040 4781667 35511 12278897

85392200 OTR OF POWER NOT EXCEDING 200WNUM 4121 1635289 26140 9709143 30261 11344432

85392910 INDICATOR PILOT LAMP 6V-60V NUM 2067 1957990 2110 1107303 4177 3065293

85392990 OTHER NUM 13377 6011450 24208 11733629 37585 17745079

85393110 ENERGY SAVING LAMP HAVING NUM 97439 34506621 65409 30453272 162848 64959893

85393120 T5 TUBE LIGHT NUM 166550 36393615 175931 34812977 342481 71206592

85393190 OTHER NUM 58507 16016331 106593 20033912 165100 36050243

85393210 INDICATR PILOT LAMP N/EXC 18WA NUM 7553 370770 183 114218 7736 484988

85393290 OTHER NUM 7794 4023815 16315 5780585 24109 9804400

85393910 SPECTAL LAMP USED IN LABORATRYNUM 99 331820 87 13216 186 345036

85393990 OTHER ELETRIC DICHARGE LAMP NUM 1946 10883754 5934 9525419 7880 20409173

85394100 ARC-LAMPS NUM 334 1793963 679 3836733 1013 5630696

85394910 ULTRA VIOLET OR INFRA RED LAMPNUM 202 829015 578 1367941 780 2196956

85394990 OTHER NUM 3777 23897572 2447 14253573 6224 38151145

85395000 UNKNOWN NUM 1536460 805433260 1280702 623691487 2817162 1429124747

85399010 PARTS BASE CAP FOR LAMPS KG 379301 66062111 481739 81032605 861040 147094716

85399021 IMPORTED BY VAT REGISTERD LAMPKG 1218245 645972309 1344426 781813750 2562671 1427786059

85399029 OTHER KG 169212 41174062 149079 35094884 318291 76268946

85399031 UNKNOWN KG 1376157 1028598658 1880448 1261811753 3256605 2290410411

85399039 UNKNOWN KG 79351 21837583 109870 27046110 189221 48883693

85399090 OTHER KG 184281 40801522 269553 56584575 453834 97386097

8540 THERMIONIC,COLD/CATHODE VALVE 2785429 416652636 3797885 697297030 6583314 1113949666

85401110 IMPORTED BY VAT REG.TV MANUFACNUM 2728827 397329876 3747197 578686557 6476024 976016433

85401190 OTHER IMPORTED TV MANUFACTURENUM 42842 8698964 8485 905389 51327 9604353

85402000 TV CAMERA TUBE IMAGE CONVERTERNUM 0 0 90 1569557 90 1569557

85404000 DATA/GRAPHIC DISPLAY TUB COLORNUM 16 275018 115 2013700 131 2288718

85406000 OTHER CAYHODE-RAY TUBES NUM 0 0 2 20184 2 20184

85407100 MAGNETRONS NUM 13 2886914 51 453171 64 3340085

85407900 OTHER NUM 4 66131 6 13829 10 79960

85408100 RECEIVER/AMPLIFIER VALVE TUBESNUM 109 245547 91 21853 200 267400

85408900 OTHER VALVES AND TUBES NUM 310 4653608 1837 2937145 2147 7590753

85409100 PARTS OF CATHODE-RAY TUBES KG 1191 168428 0 423 1191 168851

85409900 OTHER PARTS KG 12117 2328150 40011 110675222 52128 113003372

8541 DIOD,TRANSISTOR SEMI-CONDUCTOR 5296757 3341737726 5521648 3217556403 10818405 6559294129

85411000 DIOD PHOTOSENSIT/LIGHT EMITINGNUM 96975 204269817 76852 243550586 173827 447820403

85412100 TRANSISTR DISIPATION RATE<1W NUM 1528 521563 1396 1207232 2924 1728795

85412900 OTR TRANSISTR EXCL,PHOTOSENSINUM 62075 71854304 31561 68718354 93636 140572658

85413000 THYRISTOR DIAC TRIAC EXCL PHOTNUM 27502 859065045 1461 8621978 28963 867687023

85414010 PHOTOVOLTIC CELL,WHETHR OR NOTNUM 33896 124000217 402827 403020600 436723 527020817

85414020 UNKNOWN NUM 4991300 2044236214 4928892 2463780914 9920192 4508017128

85414090 OTHER NUM 40349 22260023 44830 18485223 85179 40745246

85415000 OTHER SEMI-CONDUCTOR DEVICESNUM 37138 8900250 24530 5473866 61668 14374116

85416000 MOUNTED PIEZO-ELECTRIC CRYSTALNUM 746 314849 5 51764 751 366613

85419000 PARTS OF DIODE,TRANSISTOR,ETCKG 5248 6315444 9294 4645886 14542 10961330

8542 ELECTRONIC INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 35978 878536961 31159 826897269 67137 1705434230

85423110 SIM MODULE NUM 4706 594121736 4405 545849439 9111 1139971175

85423190 OTHER NUM 14652 229065555 13336 243628051 27988 472693606

85423200 MEMORIES NUM 157 2421283 86 910982 243 3332265

85423300 AMPLIFIRES NUM 1501 15789321 2026 7704989 3527 23494310

85423910 SIM CARDS NUM 34 74361 29 290838 63 365199

85423990 OTHER NUM 4068 27663471 5699 24513334 9767 52176805

85429000 PARTS INTEG CIRCIT/MICRO ASSEMKG 10860 9401234 5578 3999636 16438 13400870

8543 ELEC INDIVI FUNCTION MACHINE 880000 973299046 1117188 870003348 1997188 1843302394

85431000 PARTICLE ACCELERATORS NUM 3 24375 184 176759 187 201134

85432000 ELECTRICAL SIGNAL GENERATORS NUM 1485 31817670 1667 9857379 3152 41675049

85433000 MACHIN & APARATUS ELECTROPLATENUM 110438 288410348 195234 192357072 305672 480767420

85437010 REMOTE CONTROL ELECTRONIC APRTNUM 73364 89553678 87859 86486066 161223 176039744

85437020 ELECTRONIC TALKING DICTIONARY NUM 1250 2308810 1042 6406803 2292 8715613

85437030 UNKNOWN NUM 47460 26318103 90661 63114606 138121 89432709

85437040 UNKNOWN NUM 11143 16654510 9785 13062194 20928 29716704

85437050 UNKNOWN NUM 305 538879 585 166589 890 705468

85437090 OTHER NUM 287844 400044575 400610 402599827 688454 802644402
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85439000 PARTS KG 346708 117628098 329561 95776053 676269 213404151

8544 INSULATD WIRE,OPTI FIBRE CABLE 15984208 7643407385 24632224 15684769158 40616432 23328176543

85441110 IMPORTED BY VAT TV MFG. KG 1974892 865883366 1801743 1136016249 3776635 2001899615

85441190 OTHER KG 206739 94993653 583222 246539942 789961 341533595

85441910 COTTON BRAIDED ELECTRIC CABLESKG 18243 8757623 19484 20320463 37727 29078086

85441990 OTHER KG 495122 290264157 343676 186767113 838798 477031270

85442000 COAXIAL CABLE & ELECTRI CONDUCKG 1476127 504745957 1554782 795744744 3030909 1300490701

85443000 IGNIT WIRING SET VEHI AIR/SHIP KG 252873 65526521 318672 79209649 571545 144736170

85444200 FILED WITH CONNECTORS KG 378022 196680595 789885 626315351 1167907 822995946

85444900 OTR INSULAT ELECT CONDUCTOR KG 1499565 800254635 3841268 2795957651 5340833 3596212286

85446000 OTR ELEC CONDUCTOR UOLT EXCIKVKG 4447905 2600218932 11489623 8114096730 15937528 10714315662

85447000 OPTICAL FIBRE CABLES KG 5234720 2216081946 3889869 1683801266 9124589 3899883212

8545 CARBON ELECTROD/BRUSH LAMP BAT 1862231 968684117 822024 444473534 2684255 1413157651

85451100 ELECTRODE USED FOR FURNACES KG 1701262 928627041 725552 415570935 2426814 1344197976

85451910 ARC CARBON USE CINEMA PROJECTRKG 0 0 150 10201 150 10201

85451990 OTHER CARBON ELECTRODES KG 6334 1078391 2539 1454335 8873 2532726

85452000 CORBON BRUSH USE ELECT PURPOSEKG 3029 16100859 5049 8763358 8078 24864217

85459010 CARBON BLOCK KG 6872 2176794 4596 5975622 11468 8152416

85459020 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 163 12524 163 12524

85459090 OTR CARBON GRAPHIT ARTIL, ELECKG 144734 20701032 83975 12686559 228709 33387591

8546 ELECTRICAL INSULATOR ANY MTRL 6963070 778973688 12411615 1470313226 19374685 2249286914

85461000 ELECTRICAL INSULATORS OF GLASSKG 164 174347 4977 1747869 5141 1922216

85462000 ELECTRICAL INSULATOR  CERAMIC KG 6617725 750349524 12101521 1250182450 18719246 2000531974

85469000 OTHER ELECT INSULATOR OF MTRLKG 345181 28449817 305117 218382907 650298 246832724

8547 INSULATG FITNG FOR ELEC MACHIN 1392478 288497990 1522225 400516623 2914703 689014613

85471000 INSULATING FITTINGS OF CERAMIC KG 752241 136010744 867508 116616919 1619749 252627663

85472000 INSULATING FITTING OF PLASTICS KG 10159 6829646 19175 17204513 29334 24034159

85479000 OTHER KG 630078 145657600 635542 266695191 1265620 412352791

8548 WASTE & SCRAP OF PRIMARY CELLS 68553 45536257 103460 109059170 172013 154595427

85489010 ELECTRONIC MICRO-ASSEMBLIES KG 58 119308 1067 2599407 1125 2718715

85489090 OTHER KG 68495 45416949 102393 106459763 170888 151876712

86 RAIL/TRAMWAY LOCOMOTIVE PARTS 1952467 541482590 6717618 1207068435 8670085 1748551025

8602 OTHER RAIL LOCOM,LOCOMO TENEDR 6912 16415910 2931 11603757 9843 28019667

86021000 DIESEL-ELECTRIC RAIL LOCOMOTIVNUM 6840 16397903 2896 11542358 9736 27940261

86029000 OTR DIESEL-ELECTRIC LOCOMOTIVENUM 72 18007 35 61399 107 79406

8603 SELF-PROPELLD RAIL/TRAM COACHE 0 0 9720 23382 9720 23382

86039000 OTHER NUM 0 0 9720 23382 9720 23382

8606 RAIL/TRAM GOODS VAN N/SELF-PRO 0 0 299210 326854547 299210 326854547

86061000 TANK WAGONS AND THE LIKE NUM 0 0 299210 326854547 299210 326854547

8607 PARTS RAIL/TRAM LOCOMO/STOCK 675260 179212787 133599 183847209 808859 363059996

86071100 RAIL/TRAM DRIVING/BISSEL-BOGIE KG 18093 21784766 0 0 18093 21784766

86071200 OTHER RAIL/TRAM BISSEL-BOGIES KG 16800 2459215 0 0 16800 2459215

86071900 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS KG 184516 63115298 32280 13121656 216796 76236954

86072100 RAIL/TRAM AIR-BRAKES AND PARTSKG 8 2722 1972 2442827 1980 2445549

86072900 OTR RAIL/TRAM BRAKES AND PARTSKG 3548 4716712 3325 579243 6873 5295955

86073000 RAIL/TRAM HOOKS,BUFFER & PARTSKG 769 1020595 30241 10569876 31010 11590471

86079100 RAIL/TRAM OF LOCMOTIVES PARTSKG 447022 84769106 45456 103961391 492478 188730497

86079900 OTR RAIL/TRAM ROLING-STOC PARTKG 4504 1344373 20325 53172216 24829 54516589

8608 RAIL/TRAM TRACK FIXTUR/FITTING 80137 198337098 39579 115138543 119716 313475641

86080000 RAIL/TRAM TRACK FIXTUR/FITTING KG 80137 198337098 39579 115138543 119716 313475641

8609 CONTAINER DESIGN EQUIP CARIAGE 1190158 147516795 6232579 569600997 7422737 717117792

86090010 INSULATED OR REFER CONTAINER NUM 19000 1449122 25353 58360734 44353 59809856

86090090 OTHER NUM 1171158 146067673 6207226 511240263 7378384 657307936

87 VEHICLE OTR RAIL/TRAM ROL-STOC 209484642 76273267328 209280724 82108038986 418765366 158381306314

8701 TRACTR,EXCL RAIL STATIN P/FORM 16529220 5294541287 14734834 4603316732 31264054 9897858019

87011000 PEDESTRIAN CONTOLLED TRACTORSNUM 152 591775 0 0 152 591775

87012000 UNKNOWN NUM 1086637 307388045 5051641 1384405635 6138278 1691793680

87012010 CBU NUM 191258 49609112 0 0 191258 49609112

87013000 TRACK-LAYING TRACTORS NUM 7900 3196382 26550 2803792 34450 6000174

87019110 UNKNOWN NUM 5790 3926213 54214 24442785 60004 28368998

87019210 UNKNOWN NUM 7356386 2352102091 3969025 1323950032 11325411 3676052123

87019310 UNKNOWN NUM 7814155 2537941452 5532885 1831526013 13347040 4369467465

87019410 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 2430 1065627 2430 1065627

87019510 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 52000 18122349 52000 18122349

87019590 UNKNOWN NUM 66942 39786217 46089 17000499 113031 56786716

8702 PUBLIC-PASSENGER MOTOR VEHICLE 4038795 2411788838 3904568 2535432785 7943363 4947221623

87021010 BUILT-UP, DOUBLE DECKER BUS NUM 145000 103686181 208901 148439368 353901 252125549

87021020 BUILT-UP,SEAT CAPACITY 40/MORE NUM 114940 51738979 170310 34948177 285250 86687156

87021030 BUILT-UP,SEAT CAPACITY 15-40 NUM 999450 591137580 1102185 872524108 2101635 1463661688

87021040 BUILT-UP, SEAT CAPACITY 15 NUM 8970 5205712 0 0 8970 5205712

87021041 UNKNOWN NUM 290802 115791359 509800 215132294 800602 330923653

87021049 UNKNOWN NUM 94802 83346416 109322 68377476 204124 151723892

87021050 CKD MOTOR VEHECLES NUM 149 1427440 2 1704 151 1429144

87022030 UNKNOWN NUM 44853 54691188 11374 16576172 56227 71267360

Fts-Imp- 110



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit
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87029030 BUILT-UP,SEAT CAPACITY 15-40 NUM 139280 113165513 148020 120770966 287300 233936479

87029040 BUILT-UP SEAT CAPACITY 15 NUM 2200543 1291577623 1644654 1058662520 3845197 2350240143

87029059 OTHER NUM 6 20847 0 0 6 20847

8703 MOTOR CAR, OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE 23447015 16960242360 28390491 22002987693 51837506 38963230053

87031000 VEHICLE TRAVEL ON SNOW, GOLF NUM 11865 8308605 2116 1441583 13981 9750188

87032121 IN CBU CONDITION NUM 90905 53369216 39440 26031689 130345 79400905

87032122 IN CKD CONDITION NUM 12 8395 0 0 12 8395

87032131 IN CBU CONDITION NUM 64686 27267283 112421 49534937 177107 76802220

87032132 IN CKD CONDITION NUM 19 94768 0 0 19 94768

87032134 MICROBUS, CBU NUM 70090 60758690 10990 3897721 81080 64656411

87032211 M/CARS & OTR VEHICLES, CBU NUM 10394298 7790608064 9129800 7473662443 19524098 15264270507

87032214 AMBULANCE FITTED WITH ESSENTIANUM 89714 53600550 84550 51722857 174264 105323407

87032215 MICROBUS, CBU NUM 97656 58835731 50810 30231235 148466 89066966

87032221 M/CAR,INCL STATION WAGONS, CBUNUM 692082 503581484 1003974 727696523 1696056 1231278007

87032224 M/BUS CBU OF A CYLINDER 1500CCNUM 31454 31930315 86736 339530593 118190 371460908

87032311 M/CARS INCLU STATION WAGON,CBUNUM 406800 317169144 41340 31087183 448140 348256327

87032314 MICROBUS, CBU NUM 36020 19869465 5250 3269991 41270 23139456

87032315 EXCEEDING 2500 CC NUM 6150 3612449 2530 1487618 8680 5100067

87032316 MICROBUS  OF CYLINDER CAPACITYNUM 337687 206740087 38680 23824216 376367 230564303

87032321 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 185070 205463584 151325 227173053 336395 432636637

87032331 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 715309 649454822 844804 775154691 1560113 1424609513

87032334 M/BUS CYLINDR N/EXC 1800CC CBUNUM 245027 149007113 368822 231420659 613849 380427772

87032335 M/BUS CYLINDR EXCED 1800CC CBUNUM 0 0 2460 1500480 2460 1500480

87032336 M/BUS CYLINDR EXCED 1800CC CBUNUM 1270859 856558124 1054780 703780113 2325639 1560338237

87032341 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 560158 676252578 445972 630644639 1006130 1306897217

87032343 AMBULANCE FITTED WITH ESSENTIANUM 53286 27813488 0 0 53286 27813488

87032346 M/BUS CYLINDR EXCED 1800CC CBUNUM 4780 4560274 3806 2190368 8586 6750642

87032351 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 376763 363671017 524425 514407599 901188 878078616

87032353 AMBULANCE FITTED WITH ESSENTIANUM 16700 11375297 24500 16167898 41200 27543195

87032361 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 90629 116833546 178719 351729480 269348 468563026

87032362 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CKD NUM 99497 124230499 0 0 99497 124230499

87032363 AMBULANCE FITTED WITH ESSENTIANUM 174120 180653787 168375 175706248 342495 356360035

87032383 AMBULANCE FITTED WITH ESSENTIANUM 1840 1085649 0 0 1840 1085649

87032411 M/CARS,INCLU STATION WAGON CBUNUM 4498 12256652 5058 4974361 9556 17231013

87032421 M/CAR,VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 1480 4100918 23686 19993489 25166 24094407

87032423 AMBULANCE FITED ESENTIAL EQUIPNUM 0 0 12000 169294 12000 169294

87032431 M/CAR,VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 13580 15565058 29910 39536887 43490 55101945

87032441 M/CAR,VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 12280 18313958 39543 201954336 51823 220268294

87032442 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 130000 118914641 130000 118914641

87033111 M/CAR VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 121280 47384952 59130 23251382 180410 70636334

87033121 M/CAR,VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 13635 4097744 8820 12711030 22455 16808774

87033125 MOTOR CARS, INCLUDING STATION.NUM 1288946 448174498 1189334 436195610 2478280 884370108

87033141 MOTOR CARS AND OTHER VEHICLESNUM 0 0 33030 12884085 33030 12884085

87033221 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 0 0 6630 2815764 6630 2815764

87033224 M/BUS OF A CYLINDER 1800CC CBUNUM 0 0 1600 998343 1600 998343

87033231 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 0 0 5240 2321343 5240 2321343

87033241 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 69459 100554016 47575 29484115 117034 130038131

87033243 AMBULANCE FITED ESENTIAL EQUIPNUM 17910 8284296 21865 10335463 39775 18619759

87033261 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 0 0 36270 31746642 36270 31746642

87033262 MOTOR CARS & OTHER VEHICLES,INNUM 157804 184295488 218096 266304510 375900 450599998

87033264 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 4040 3844589 4040 3844589

87033311 M/CAR,VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 6360 4828428 0 0 6360 4828428

87033313 UNKNOWN NUM 2030 1500952 0 0 2030 1500952

87033321 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 44940 99705403 63789 79948173 108729 179653576

87033323 UNKNOWN NUM 2085 3408176 18803 35244786 20888 38652962

87033332 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 2475 2836132 2475 2836132

87033341 M/CAR,VEHICLE INCLU WAGON CBUNUM 13500 34749742 29030 43396793 42530 78146535

87033343 AMBULANCE FITED ESENTIAL EQUIPNUM 0 0 8400 22511192 8400 22511192

87033351 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 37093 41288570 4700 2915337 41793 44203907

87033361 M/CAR & OTR VEHICLE INCLU CBU NUM 148500 330769859 628458 990313991 776958 1321083850

87033363 AMBULANCE FITTED W/ESSEN EQUIPNUM 12000 5507002 4706 11427982 16706 16934984

87034011 UNKNOWN NUM 55750 53590597 32559 37241009 88309 90831606

87034012 UNKNOWN NUM 477140 444118890 2427844 2140586240 2904984 2584705130

87034014 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 12950 13387003 12950 13387003

87034021 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 28193 78627961 28193 78627961

87034022 UNKNOWN NUM 68540 70047526 411840 425455971 480380 495503497

87034023 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 1830 2037143 1830 2037143

87034025 UNKNOWN NUM 156918 159263045 486880 454980121 643798 614243166

87034031 UNKNOWN NUM 6955 21039243 16500 53599564 23455 74638807

87034032 UNKNOWN NUM 100330 129977657 275990 328940854 376320 458918511

87034033 UNKNOWN NUM 2210 4075275 3580 8348236 5790 12423511

87034034 UNKNOWN NUM 53140 75084295 59491 78016436 112631 153100731

87034041 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 4865 19775141 4865 19775141

87035011 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 1615 878631 1615 878631
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87035021 UNKNOWN NUM 1770 5059832 0 0 1770 5059832

87035022 UNKNOWN NUM 2700 2720721 1650 1637533 4350 4358254

87035032 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 16643 45362256 16643 45362256

87035051 UNKNOWN NUM 5240 7902596 0 0 5240 7902596

87035055 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 15860 620411 15860 620411

87036012 UNKNOWN NUM 25790 24340957 111827 101269596 137617 125610553

87036021 UNKNOWN NUM 46170 143952231 26753 73870322 72923 217822553

87036022 UNKNOWN NUM 8950 8598337 19590 19551496 28540 28149833

87036031 UNKNOWN NUM 14289 42142102 26581 86539333 40870 128681435

87036032 UNKNOWN NUM 15150 20774537 58620 66754359 73770 87528896

87036034 UNKNOWN NUM 2210 3033041 2240 3042797 4450 6075838

87036041 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 1800 2732583 1800 2732583

87037033 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 2721 5913937 2721 5913937

87037036 UNKNOWN NUM 1910 2025071 0 0 1910 2025071

87038000 UNKNOWN NUM 13530 15868268 26685 13401864 40215 29270132

87039011 CNG OPERATED FOUR-STROKE CBUNUM 4239331 1815174587 7243406 3128629678 11482737 4943804265

87039012 CNG OPERATED FOUR-STROKE CKDNUM 350 152461 0 0 350 152461

87039013 ELECTRIC BATTERY OPERATED NUM 35360 5582147 57815 9756812 93175 15338959

87039019 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 5350 1706319 5350 1706319

87039031 CBU EXCEEDING 2500 CC OTHER NUM 11220 6773252 0 0 11220 6773252

87039032 UNKNOWN NUM 7970 28813602 0 0 7970 28813602

87039041 UNKNOWN NUM 1620 1326449 0 0 1620 1326449

87039049 UNKNOWN NUM 1610 1302146 0 0 1610 1302146

87039090 OTHER NUM 6 3759 0 0 6 3759

8704 M/VEHICLE FOR GOODS TRANSPORT 74721011 21166862637 76354096 22688850829 151075107 43855713466

87041000 DUMPER DESIGN FOR OFF-HIGHWAYNUM 408080 250618296 869295 404857399 1277375 655475695

87042111 TRUCK,DIESEL/SEMI,GVW<=5TON,ASNUM 213856 123810834 153174 87955293 367030 211766127

87042112 TRUCK, PICK-UP AND DELIVERY .. NUM 2520 3498229 16800 1811597 19320 5309826

87042113 PICK-UP USED OR RECONDITION,.. NUM 60673 31196152 50485 17060638 111158 48256790

87042114 OTHER, CBU NUM 1486306 1107632741 781983 652407207 2268289 1760039948

87042116 UNKNOWN NUM 211988 50017654 6508 4244763 218496 54262417

87042117 UNKNOWN NUM 1449053 329793366 1210860 290071311 2659913 619864677

87042119 OTHER, CBU NUM 11222459 3985513028 9091308 3500722414 20313767 7486235442

87042121 TRUCK,DIESEL/SEMI,<=5TON,CKD NUM 2774697 1397571637 1652485 668866349 4427182 2066437986

87042129 OTHER IN CKD CONDITION NUM 8780 1741714 1350726 1092981100 1359506 1094722814

87042211 T/DIESEL/SEMI,5-20TON,ASSEMLE NUM 14930 6749576 44430 25179033 59360 31928609

87042212 TRUCKS, PICK-UP AND DELIVERY . NUM 1439159 345610753 868503 230130389 2307662 575741142

87042213 TRUCKS HAVING MORE THAN 2 AXLENUM 30800 11624647 40000 21964549 70800 33589196

87042214 OTHER, CBU NUM 6954357 1634482233 9487964 2344747075 16442321 3979229308

87042215 TRUCKS HAVING MORE THAN 2 AXLENUM 65120 16908559 193200 58474084 258320 75382643

87042216 UNKNOWN NUM 36463151 8690551761 31871935 8056190217 68335086 16746741978

87042217 UNKNOWN NUM 2488692 657652507 7585898 2009266365 10074590 2666918872

87042218 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 4950 1054082 4950 1054082

87042219 OTHER, CBU NUM 192495 53794456 0 0 192495 53794456

87042312 TRUCKS, PICK-UP AND DELIVERY.. NUM 4096497 1080941413 6984007 1934746365 11080504 3015687778

87042313 TRUCK HAVING MORE THAN 2 AXLESNUM 4676910 1111806199 3752025 1055605749 8428935 2167411948

87043111 T/SPARK-IGNITE, GVW<=5TON,ASSENUM 45450 21836659 53750 30369692 99200 52206351

87043112 TRUCKS, PICK-UP, AND DELIVERY NUM 1160 503929 2160 515363 3320 1019292

87043113 PICK-UP USED, RECONDITION, CBU NUM 0 0 3610 4367340 3610 4367340

87043114 OTHER, CBU NUM 50085 42934133 39890 45176729 89975 88110862

87043118 UNKNOWN NUM 175853 100368653 166495 95964658 342348 196333311

87043119 OTHER, CBU NUM 104290 53452967 3500 2134030 107790 55586997

87043212 TRUCKS, PICK-UP & DELIVERY VAN NUM 3750 781203 0 0 3750 781203

87043213 UNKNOWN NUM 8900 8337858 0 0 8900 8337858

87043219 OTHER, CBU NUM 52000 11331442 0 0 52000 11331442

87043221 TRUCK IN CKD CONDITION NUM 19000 35800038 20400 34943496 39400 70743534

87049014 PICKUP USED OR CKD CONDITION,. NUM 0 0 14725 11806900 14725 11806900

87049015 OTHER, CBU NUM 0 0 33030 5235563 33030 5235563

87049023 OTHER IN CKD CONDITION NUM 0 0 0 1079 0 1079

8705 SPECIAL PURPOSE MOTOR VEHICLE 4059176 1887713854 4078805 1918179643 8137981 3805893497

87051000 CRANE LORRIES NUM 1667343 567358296 1597998 618671336 3265341 1186029632

87053000 FIRE FIGHTING VEHICLES NUM 209965 279830540 385880 452890923 595845 732721463

87054000 CONCRETE-MIXER LORRIES NUM 1327893 382256462 1081198 330718498 2409091 712974960

87059010 UNKNOWN NUM 89024 62354402 28560 19489926 117584 81844328

87059090 UNKNOWN NUM 764951 595914154 985169 496408960 1750120 1092323114

8706 CHASSIS WITH ENGIN FOR TRACTOR 7185398 2604243507 8680293 2605271280 15865691 5209514787

87060010 CHASIS-ENGIN,SPCL PURPO L/VAN NUM 704 147548 3385 720823 4089 868371

87060022 BUSES FOR HAVING SEATING CAPA.NUM 5121780 1195268359 5583005 1225509688 10704785 2420778047

87060024 CHASSIS FITTED WITH ENGINE,FORNUM 1311122 1069890843 652436 498942069 1963558 1568832912

87060029 OTHER NUM 419841 112453855 1957794 535610239 2377635 648064094

87060033 FOR OTHER VEHICLES OF HEADING.NUM 52458 42427374 0 0 52458 42427374

87060036 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 6672 5496683 6672 5496683

87060037 UNKNOWN NUM 4398 3128701 4 115810 4402 3244511

87060041 CHASSIS-ENGINE,FOR BUSSES NUM 0 0 276 973539 276 973539
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87060042 CHASSIS FITTED WITH ENGINE,FORNUM 0 0 22550 12439704 22550 12439704

87060043 CHASSIS FITTED WITH ENGINE,FORNUM 275095 180926827 454171 325462725 729266 506389552

8707 BODY,FOR TRACTOR,PASSENGER CAR 1042313 342643803 1487063 502126249 2529376 844770052

87071000 BODY FOR MOTOR CAR,RACING CARNUM 81287 49995961 13712 32422270 94999 82418231

87079010 BODIES OF TRACTORS NUM 254 122008 0 0 254 122008

87079022 BUSES FOR HAVING SEATING CAPA.NUM 0 0 0 2446 0 2446

87079023 PUBLIC CARRIER HAVING SEATING NUM 9444 2216809 0 0 9444 2216809

87079029 OTHER BODIES INCLUDING CABS,.. NUM 3073 1018598 3 986 3076 1019584

87079041 BODY FOR SPECIAL PURPOSE MOTORNUM 416599 136339769 783358 271765449 1199957 408105218

87079049 OTHER NUM 402581 115562361 635341 181563953 1037922 297126314

87079050 BODIES INCLUDING CAB,FOR MOTORNUM 129075 37388297 54649 16371145 183724 53759442

8708 PART,ACESORY TRACTOR,GOODS VEH 23910122 5877851187 19710187 5143953833 43620309 11021805020

87081000 BUMPER & PARTS KG 684414 161437528 548797 122664007 1233211 284101535

87082100 SAFETY SEAT BELTS KG 764 254784 527 639437 1291 894221

87082900 OTHER KG 1526214 413975060 1525128 349790660 3051342 763765720

87083000 BRAKES,SERVO BRAKES AND PARTSKG 640895 177128265 599080 162928777 1239975 340057042

87084000 GEAR BOXES AND PARTS KG 445395 125185489 394220 111052804 839615 236238293

87085000 DRIVE AXLES WITH DIFFERENTIAL KG 1916239 427415231 1557019 351416147 3473258 778831378

87087000 ROAD WHEEL & PARTS ACCESSORIESKG 2619768 624350171 1904524 457615567 4524292 1081965738

87088000 SUSPENSION SYSTEM AND PARTS KG 1436447 337223812 1359143 342043260 2795590 679267072

87089100 RADIATOR AND PARTS KG 202631 59773196 226481 77264858 429112 137038054

87089200 SILENCER AND EXHAUST PIPE KG 45561 12080810 90643 49110904 136204 61191714

87089300 CLUTCH AND PARTS KG 927878 308674340 1104818 349970686 2032696 658645026

87089400 STEERING WHEELS KG 139861 38876801 140645 39034529 280506 77911330

87089500 SAFETY AIR BAGS NUM 3932 2977621 1922 685116 5854 3662737

87089900 OTHER KG 13320123 3188498079 10257240 2729737081 23577363 5918235160

8709 WORKS TRUCK,SELF-PROPEL,SHORT 57160 65535796 77859 91384093 135019 156919889

87091100 ELECTRICAL NUM 92 126745 4649 2498096 4741 2624841

87091900 OTHER NUM 52713 62127122 66113 83810570 118826 145937692

87099000 PART OF WORK TRUCK,SELF-PROPELKG 4355 3281929 7097 5075427 11452 8357356

8710 TANK/OTR ARMOURED VEHI,MOTORIS 49311 104247265 93098 222779446 142409 327026711

87100000 TANK/ OHR ARMOURED VEHICLE, MNUM 49311 104247265 93098 222779446 142409 327026711

8711 M/CYCLE/CYCLE,AUXILRY MOTOR 24615491 12576851535 23319974 12609056125 47935465 25185907660

87111011 MOTORCYCLES,IN CBU WITH FOUR..NUM 118 24271 0 0 118 24271

87111092 UNKNOWN NUM 1270 41697 0 0 1270 41697

87112011 MOTORCYCLES,IN CBU WITH FOUR..NUM 1754688 1081229108 1421935 958539507 3176623 2039768615

87112021 MOTORCYCLES,IN CKD WITH FOUR..NUM 22686046 11440678732 21784631 11545244615 44470677 22985923347

87112091 FOUR-STROKE ENGINE NUM 240 394214 0 0 240 394214

87113000 PISTON ENGIN SYLIND EXC.250 CC NUM 222 100601 0 0 222 100601

87114000 PISTON ENGIN SYLIND EXC.500 CC NUM 195 412852 0 1281 195 414133

87115000 PISTON ENGIN SYLIND EXC.800 CC NUM 0 0 9976 75490874 9976 75490874

87116000 UNKNOWN NUM 52239 12677117 48029 9826117 100268 22503234

87119000 UNKNOWN NUM 120473 41292943 55403 19953731 175876 61246674

8712 BICYCLE/ CYCLE, NOT MOTORISED 83678 16230377 100507 11435745 184185 27666122

87120000 BYCYCLES AND OTHER CYCLES NUM 83678 16230377 100507 11435745 184185 27666122

8713 INVALID CARRIAGE,MECHA PROPEL 595530 137773672 244871 42321607 840401 180095279

87131000 INVALID CARRIAGE,N-MECHA PROPENUM 593010 137569935 232803 37466226 825813 175036161

87139000 INVALID CARRIAGE,MACHA PROPELNUM 2520 203737 12068 4855381 14588 5059118

8714 PART & ACCESORY OF MOTORCYCL 26204786 6057654494 23192650 5813356757 49397436 11871011251

87141010 SADDLES KG 2608 399019 2184 559404 4792 958423

87141020 FUEL TANK KG 220681 66631769 241199 89545192 461880 156176961

87141090 OTHER KG 5221136 1643030338 6962242 2328510147 12183378 3971540485

87142000 PART/ACCESORY OF INVALID CARRIKG 2946 853967 12 59881 2958 913848

87149100 FRAMES & FORKS,& PARTS THEREOFKG 5272354 1127192434 3870799 843405720 9143153 1970598154

87149210 BICYCLE WHEEL RIM,SPOKE,N-MOTOKG 917412 192543953 790615 190762011 1708027 383305964

87149290 WHEEL RIMS AND SPOKE:OTHER KG 51335 13354626 54227 12220709 105562 25575335

87149310 BI/TRICYCLE HUBS NOT MOTORISEDKG 2082826 504337377 1535476 344284984 3618302 848622361

87149390 HUB,COASTR,FREE-SPROC-WHEL,OTRKG 212203 64234160 172587 45532069 384790 109766229

87149410 BRAKE COASTER HUB PART N/MOTORKG 1769208 328733566 1311366 251910827 3080574 580644393

87149490 BRAKE,COASTER HUB,PART OTHERKG 38625 11837185 31945 9004701 70570 20841886

87149510 BICYCLE & PADDLE,NOT MOTORISDNUM 1259632 191331809 1099470 170588910 2359102 361920719

87149590 SADDLES:OTHER NUM 13170 3602424 17738 7215899 30908 10818323

87149610 BICYCL PEDAL CRANK-GEAR,N/MOTOKG 2420698 417310040 2357077 410996626 4777775 828306666

87149690 PEDL & CRANK-GEAR,PART OTHR KG 124748 32542082 70068 16799434 194816 49341516

87149900 OTHER KG 6595204 1459719745 4675645 1091960243 11270849 2551679988

8715 BABY CARRIAGES AND PARTS 148236 21667862 195269 28409447 343505 50077309

87150000 BABY CARRIAGE & PARTS THEREOF.NUM 148236 21667862 195269 28409447 343505 50077309

8716 TRAILER/SEMI-TRAILERS;OTR VEHI 2797400 747418854 4716159 1289176722 7513559 2036595576

87161000 TRAILER/SEMI CARAVAN TYPE NUM 6754 2885392 9435 5579667 16189 8465059

87162000 SELF-LOADG/UNLOAD AGRI TRAILERNUM 41 25637 36409 6085393 36450 6111030

87163100 TANKER TRAILER SEMI-TRAILER NUM 469512 147606372 530660 260815341 1000172 408421713

87163900 TRAILER/SEMI-TRAILER FOR GOOD NUM 1052795 414999210 2273541 534175074 3326336 949174284

87164000 TRAILER AND SEMI-TRAILER,OTHERNUM 85950 14484343 456875 106691816 542825 121176159

87168000 OTHER VEHICLES NUM 93555 13145733 269579 199890741 363134 213036474
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Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)
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Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

87169000 PARTS,TRAILER/SEMI-TRAILR,VEHI KG 1088793 154272167 1139660 175938690 2228453 330210857

88 AIRCRAFT,SPACECRAFT PARTS 356214 8033399317 429441 3799516584 785655 11832915901

8801 BALLOON/DIRIGIBLE,GLIDER,ETC 11 13724 1000 245918 1011 259642

88010000 BALLOON,DIRIGIBLES & GLIDERS NUM 11 13724 1000 245918 1011 259642

8802 AIRCRAFT,SPACECRAFT,LAUNCH VEH 202738 5735533078 64210 1858782414 266948 7594315492

88021100 H/COPTER,UNLADEN WGT <=2000KGNUM 629 86674394 6186 447175545 6815 533849939

88021200 H/COPTER,UNLADEN WGT 2000KG+NUM 3150 572467402 0 0 3150 572467402

88022000 AEROPLAN AIRCRAFT,WGT<=2000KGNUM 0 0 2314 82237176 2314 82237176

88023000 AEROPLAN/AIRCRAFT,2001-15000K NUM 93863 4582720671 9025 371136208 102888 4953856879

88024000 AEROPLANE & OTHER AIRCRAFT, .. NUM 105096 493670611 46685 958233485 151781 1451904096

8803 PARTS,BALLON/DIRIGIBLE,GLIDER 151032 2255772333 361733 1910008227 512765 4165780560

88031000 PROPELLERS & MOTORS & PARTS KG 0 0 779 2800466 779 2800466

88032000 UNDER-CARRIAGE & PARTS THEREOFKG 2325 4292765 502 4358915 2827 8651680

88033000 PART OF HELICOPTER AEROPLANE KG 85796 997153914 52011 258733485 137807 1255887399

88039000 PARTS OF BALLOON,DIRIGIBLE ETCKG 62911 1254325654 308441 1644115361 371352 2898441015

8804 PARACHUTE,ROTOCHUTE PARTS 1663 40423024 292 12798923 1955 53221947

88040000 PARACHUTES AND ROTOCHUTES ....KG 1663 40423024 292 12798923 1955 53221947

8805 AIRCRAFT LAUNCHING GEAR,ETC 770 1657158 2206 17681102 2976 19338260

88051000 AIRCRAFT LAUNCHING GEAR, ETC KG 8 105640 1853 16458142 1861 16563782

88052100 AIR COMBAT SIMULATERS KG 1 1668 0 0 1 1668

88052900 OTHER KG 761 1549850 353 1222960 1114 2772810

89 SHIPS BOAT & FLOATING STRUCTUR 1139256799 48245724583 1435359714 80515760648 2574616513 1.28761E+11

8901 CRUISE CARGO SHIPS,BARGE ETC 23700874 1459191754 124393840 17131132689 148094714 18590324443

89011090 VESSEL DESIGN FOR TRANS PERSONNUM 1155668 103085793 93958950 16091458079 95114618 16194543872

89012010 OF DWT NOT EXCEDING 3000 M.TONNUM 0 0 2179000 53971749 2179000 53971749

89012020 UNKNOWN NUM 1590000 95653537 0 0 1590000 95653537

89019020 VESSEL CAPACITY EXCE. 3000 DWTNUM 0 0 15917200 389992162 15917200 389992162

89019030 VESSEL CAPACITY EXCE. 5000 DWTNUM 17569000 1152891319 0 0 17569000 1152891319

89019090 OTHER NUM 3386206 107561105 12338690 595710699 15724896 703271804

8902 VESSEL FOR PROCE/PRESERV FISH 131000 138799215 801450 493983658 932450 632782873

89020000 VESSEL FOR PROCES/PRESERV FISHNUM 131000 138799215 801450 493983658 932450 632782873

8903 YACHT,ROWING BOAT,CANOE,ETC 39637 43297313 34765 89946298 74402 133243611

89031000 YACHT,ROWING BOAT,CANOE,INFLATNUM 10859 37348094 6152 24400777 17011 61748871

89039100 SAILBOAT,W/WITHOUT AUXI MOTORNUM 0 0 10 3225 10 3225

89039200 MOTORBOAT EXCPT OUTBOARD MOTORNUM 900 368869 0 0 900 368869

89039900 YACHT,ROWING BOAT,CANOE,ETC NENUM 27878 5580350 28603 65542296 56481 71122646

8904 TUGS AND PUSHER CRAFT 405672 243855794 3968360 3036210017 4374032 3280065811

89040000 TUGS AND PUSHER CRAFT NUM 405672 243855794 3968360 3036210017 4374032 3280065811

8905 LIGHT-VESSEL,FIRE FLOAT,ETC 31985138 11375916822 30079599 7799411010 62064737 19175327832

89051000 DREDGERS NUM 8948344 7155788476 13780915 5444085847 22729259 12599874323

89052000 FLOATING/SUBMERSIBLE DRILLING NUM 18000000 3844804264 8763430 2113317643 26763430 5958121907

89059000 LIGHT-VESSEL,FIRE FLOATS,ETC NUM 5036794 375324082 7535254 242007520 12572048 617331602

8906 VESSEL,INCL WARSHIP/LIFE BOAT 23002 7035662 2986566 4448523381 3009568 4455559043

89061000 WARSHIPS NUM 0 0 2794000 4082904678 2794000 4082904678

89069000 OTHER NUM 23002 7035662 192566 365618703 215568 372654365

8907 FLOATING STRUCTURE,OTHER 171614 15170121 1437060 569849368 1608674 585019489

89071000 INFLATABLE RAFTS NUM 1500 249958 16982 1082227 18482 1332185

89079000 FLOATING STRUCTURE,OTHER,NECNUM 170114 14920163 1420078 568767141 1590192 583687304

8908 VESSEL,BREAKING UP 1082799862 34962457902 1271658074 46946704227 2354457936 81909162129

89080000 VESSEL & OTR FLOATING STRUCTURNUM 1082799862 34962457902 1271658074 46946704227 2354457936 81909162129

90 OPTICAL,PHOTO,CINMA SURGI APTS 13048595 27307673048 10877069 29806603432 23925664 57114276480

9001 OPTIC FIBRE/BUNDLE,LENSES,ETC 321236 493301362 306757 414172938 627993 907474300

90011010 COLOR OPTICAL FIBRES IMPORTEDKG 28534 218744641 13863 111849893 42397 330594534

90011090 OTHER KG 23 219885 721 847103 744 1066988

90012000 SHEET,PLATE OF POLARISING MTRLKG 2924 552800 0 5058 2924 557858

90013000 LENS,CONTACT,ANY MTRL,UNMOUNTDNUM 1036 1091158 834 1153692 1870 2244850

90014000 LENSE,SPECTA OF GLASS UNMOUNTDNUM 74494 194969755 68385 209307724 142879 404277479

90015000 LENSE,SPECTACL MATRL,UNMOUNTEDNUM 205253 63040994 144561 71268401 349814 134309395

90019010 PRISM,MIROR OF ANY MATERIAL KG 3564 490794 12520 2175874 16084 2666668

90019090 OTHER KG 5408 14191335 65873 17565193 71281 31756528

9002 LENSE,MIRROR,ANY MATRL,MOUNTED 73776 601953349 82694 573922088 156470 1175875437

90021100 LENSE,OBJECTIVE,FOR CAMERAS KG 20377 186038209 23752 173370244 44129 359408453

90021900 LENSE,OBJECT,ANY MATRL,MOUNTKG 30420 295472658 28761 298396281 59181 593868939

90022000 FILTERS,OF ANY MTRL MOUNTED KG 9 61970 109 42506 118 104476

90029000 OTHER KG 22970 120380512 30072 102113057 53042 222493569

9003 FRAME/MOUNTING,SPECT,GOGLE,ETC 85631 305209526 110712 359721995 196343 664931521

90031100 FRAME/MOUNT,FOR GOGGLE,PLASTICNUM 29355 76502051 31658 84018593 61013 160520644

90031900 OF OTHER MATERIALS NUM 1572 23094667 13092 24753621 14664 47848288

90039000 PARTS KG 54704 205612808 65962 250949781 120666 456562589

9004 SPECTACLE,GOGGLE,CORRECTIVE 39229 61452700 45478 75320706 84707 136773406

90041000 SUNGLASSES NUM 30347 53237779 23252 36728081 53599 89965860

90049000 OTHER NUM 8882 8214921 22226 38592625 31108 46807546

9005 BINOCULAR,MONOCULAR TELESCOPE 17188 6610989 38847 37322316 56035 43933305

90051000 BINOCULARS NUM 16683 5408140 38486 36141560 55169 41549700
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90058000 OTHER INSTRUMENTS NUM 154 161186 295 917479 449 1078665

90059000 PART/ACESORY,BINOCULR,MONOCULRKG 351 1041663 66 263277 417 1304940

9006 PHOTO CAMERA,FLASHLIGHT, ETC 68524 54092778 63922 105110543 132446 159203321

90063000 P/CAMERA,UNDERWATR,MEDICAL,USENUM 191 4852410 149 2090227 340 6942637

90064000 PHOTOGRA INSTANT PRINT CAMERASNUM 149 220885 583 14196722 732 14417607

90065100 PHOTO CAMERA,SLR,<=35MM FILM NUM 4 69185 9 99659 13 168844

90065200 PHOTO CAMERA,OTR <=35MM FILM NUM 8 8086 20 5070 28 13156

90065900 PHOTOGRAPHIC OTHER CAMERA,NECNUM 877 290445 695 211657 1572 502102

90066100 DISCHARG LAMP PHOTO FLASHLIGHTNUM 140 1261450 6279 3634666 6419 4896116

90066900 PHOTO FLASHLIGHT APTS,BULB,NECNUM 8172 2239280 11334 4145032 19506 6384312

90069100 PART/ACCESORY OF PHOTO CAMERASKG 47500 42433029 37698 78733393 85198 121166422

90069900 PART/ACESORY,PHOTO FLASH LIGHTKG 11483 2718008 7155 1994117 18638 4712125

9007 CINEMATOGRAPH CAMRA,PROJECTOR 1616 12120823 931 8045108 2547 20165931

90072010 OF FILM LESS THAN 16 MM NUM 80 123723 192 63804 272 187527

90072090 OTHERS FILM PROJECTORS NUM 7 25009 319 7103083 326 7128092

90079100 PART/ACCESORY OF CINEMA CAMERAKG 1482 11548604 29 43571 1511 11592175

90079200 PART/ACCESRY OF CINEMA PROJECTKG 47 423487 391 834650 438 1258137

9008 IMAGE PROJECTOR,PHOTO ENLARGER 41648 174843333 21263 105960661 62911 280803994

90085000 PROJECTOR, ENLARGERS & REDUCERNUM 4842 17598378 194 168913 5036 17767291

90089000 PARTS AND ACCESSORIES KG 36806 157244955 21069 105791748 57875 263036703

9010 APPARATUS FOR PHOTOGRAPIC LAB 59229 26725154 83989 46111387 143218 72836541

90101000 APPARATUS & EQUIPMENT FOR AUTONUM 8026 8645726 18097 20987382 26123 29633108

90105000 OTHER APPARATUS & EQUIPMENT ..NUM 562 387423 2874 2296544 3436 2683967

90106000 PROJECTION SCREENS NUM 49949 16441483 57583 21244336 107532 37685819

90109000 PART/ACSR, FOR APTS, PHOTO LABKG 692 1250522 5435 1583125 6127 2833647

9011 COMPOUND OPTICAL MICROSCOPE 24640 205127837 35561 145560838 60201 350688675

90111000 STEREOSCOPIC MICROSCOPE NUM 254 858328 163 2611344 417 3469672

90112000 MICROSCOPE FOR MICRO PHOTOGRAPNUM 151 9080290 28 184435 179 9264725

90118000 OPTIC MICROSCOPE COMPOUND,NECNUM 23158 193956347 35325 141191571 58483 335147918

90119000 PART OF COMP OPTIC MICROSCOPEKG 1077 1232872 45 1573488 1122 2806360

9012 MICROSCOP EXCL OPT DIFRACT,APT 3778 15833077 8068 148708163 11846 164541240

90121000 MICROCOP EXCL OPT DIFRACT APTSNUM 3684 15501690 7991 145757837 11675 161259527

90129000 PART,MICROCOPE,DIFFRACTION APTKG 94 331387 77 2950326 171 3281713

9013 LIQUID CRYSTL DEVICE,LASER,OHR 379059 1755955661 540668 2487255443 919727 4243211104

90131000 PERISCOPE,TELESCOPE FOR MACHINNUM 8 116359 31519 259561156 31527 259677515

90132000 LASER,OTHER THAN LASER DIODESNUM 81593 20849551 207336 40672677 288929 61522228

90138010 INDUSTRIAL VEDEOSCOPE NUM 213798 1593348692 265891 2060365983 479689 3653714675

90138090 OTHER DEVICES,APPLIANCES & LUSNUM 2051 4027634 2598 1237501 4649 5265135

90139010 UNKNOWN NUM 81257 137239083 33299 125342436 114556 262581519

90139090 UNKNOWN NUM 352 374342 25 75690 377 450032

9014 COMPASS,OHR NAVIGATIONAL INSTR 6195 50558606 17495 71792371 23690 122350977

90141000 COMPASSE FOR DIRECTION FINDINGNUM 3338 17097254 13125 13290934 16463 30388188

90142000 AERO/SPACE NAVIGATION INSTRUMENUM 16 5997 59 157877 75 163874

90148010 UNKNOWN NUM 9 47670 0 0 9 47670

90148090 UNKNOWN NUM 2321 32884782 4117 55308105 6438 88192887

90149000 PART OF NAVIGATIONAL INSTRUMENKG 511 522903 194 3035455 705 3558358

9015 SURVEYING,HYDROGRAPHIC INSTRUM 72742 234955441 105904 1361081051 178646 1596036492

90151000 RANGEFINDERS NUM 150 664185 9671 414748617 9821 415412802

90152000 THEODOLITIES AND TACHYMETERSNUM 604 7122188 382 6051461 986 13173649

90153000 LEVELS NUM 11747 7176349 13743 11542876 25490 18719225

90154000 PHOTOGRAMMETRICL SURVEY INSTRUKG 137 3156957 1031 2843274 1168 6000231

90158010 UNKNOWN KG 234 9193480 11 96905 245 9290385

90158090 UNKNOWN KG 44459 129636559 74895 770051336 119354 899687895

90159000 PART,SURVEYG,HYDROGRAPHI,INSTRNUM 15411 78005723 6171 155746582 21582 233752305

9016 BALANCE OF A SENSI 5CG/BETTER 10479 51314068 13236 79400827 23715 130714895

90160000 BALANCE OF A SENSI 5CG/BETTER KG 10479 51314068 13236 79400827 23715 130714895

9017 DRAWING,MATH,ETC CALCU,INSTRU 939036 167798382 929114 265468241 1868150 433266623

90171000 DRAFTING TABLE/MACHI,AUTO/NOTNUM 846 1297013 1161 1504132 2007 2801145

90172000 OTR DRAWING,MAKING INSTRUMENTSNUM 598783 65594636 611723 125125877 1210506 190720513

90173000 MICROMETERS, CALLIPERS & GAUGENUM 53355 12151441 36151 35202759 89506 47354200

90178010 PLOTTES NUM 17613 60414117 18266 74852839 35879 135266956

90178090 OTHER INSTRUMENTS NUM 259133 26710321 247614 25922718 506747 52633039

90179000 PART,DRAWG,MATH,CALCU,INSTRUMKG 9306 1630854 14199 2859916 23505 4490770

9018 MEDICAL,SURGICAL,DENTL,INSTRUT 2194754 5202622499 1604278 5815564034 3799032 11018186533

90181100 ELECTRO-CARDIOGRAPHS NUM 11093 71647396 11380 73248482 22473 144895878

90181200 ULTRASONIC SCANNING APPARATUSNUM 43250 645618552 41708 682578873 84958 1328197425

90181300 MAGNETIC RESONANCE IMAGING ...NUM 92233 515434330 108042 750590941 200275 1266025271

90181400 SCINTIGRAPHIC APPARATUS NUM 2331 21875693 843 7870328 3174 29746021

90181900 ELECTRO-DIAGNOSTIC APPARA OTRNUM 1 841628 0 0 1 841628

90181910 UNKNOWN NUM 4293 53775915 23616 173709207 27909 227485122

90181990 UNKNOWN NUM 36171 297528804 31511 471763040 67682 769291844

90182000 ULTRA-VIOLT/INERA-RED RAY APARKG 690 2780289 2661 10160045 3351 12940334

90183110 SYRINGES WITH/ WITHOUT NEEDLESNUM 57403 104848931 48301 131747010 105704 236595941

90183120 AUTO DISPOSABLE SYRINGE NUM 755 8197374 1143 17528519 1898 25725893
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90183130 UNKNOWN NUM 50786 34072564 8798 14604452 59584 48677016

90183140 UNKNOWN NUM 93358 51680646 4934 10511656 98292 62192302

90183190 OTHER SYRINGE NUM 11586 11131006 10078 7813841 21664 18944847

90183200 MEDICAL, SURGICAL INSTRUMENTSKG 88345 189888424 66541 149800403 154886 339688827

90183911 WITHOUT  IV FLUID BAG NUM 46793 31509303 30052 11431113 76845 42940416

90183912 UNKNOWN NUM 21713 14296184 19219 11105700 40932 25401884

90183913 UNKNOWN NUM 7238 8712650 1890 1334163 9128 10046813

90183914 UNKNOWN NUM 4692 12008657 7490 16691902 12182 28700559

90183915 UNKNOWN NUM 3739 5788150 3455 2796157 7194 8584307

90183916 UNKNOWN NUM 1574 3084469 3318 4523705 4892 7608174

90183917 UNKNOWN NUM 31026 6871766 11805 3425175 42831 10296941

90183919 OTHER NUM 25607 12140117 5528 12432436 31135 24572553

90183920 INFUSION PEN NUM 11926 71472344 15196 154135240 27122 225607584

90183930 UNKNOWN NUM 63909 11290156 59318 14007246 123227 25297402

90183990 INFUSION SET IV FLUID BAG OTHE NUM 388078 309887434 301266 276061127 689344 585948561

90184100 DENTL DRIL ENG COMBIND EQUIPMEKG 150 40431 730 595869 880 636300

90184900 DENTAL INSTRUMENT/APPLI,OTR, NUM 200036 149731955 125499 90113053 325535 239845008

90185000 OPHTHALMIC INSTRUMNT/APPLIANCEKG 31291 296572217 28378 301479237 59669 598051454

90189010 INTRAUTERINE DEVICES(I.U.D) NUM 21629 7073400 20646 14215725 42275 21289125

90189020 BLOOD BAG FOR TRANSFUSION NUM 24571 162642335 34366 213582314 58937 376224649

90189030 BIOLOGY INSTRUMENT BOXES NUM 8301 863254641 8316 952284043 16617 1815538684

90189090 MEDICAL/VETERNARY INSTRU/APPARNUM 810186 1226924738 568250 1233423032 1378436 2460347770

9019 MECHANO-THERAPY,ETC,APPLIANCE 381415 593665725 452106 678056288 833521 1271722013

90191010 MECHAND THERAPY APPLIANCES KG 44908 92437400 23288 60114016 68196 152551416

90191020 MESSAGE APPARATUS KG 88402 35937392 101330 26040095 189732 61977487

90191090 MESSAGE APPATS;PSYCHOLO TESTIKG 23951 15436917 15923 21481557 39874 36918474

90192010 OXYGN THERAPY,ARTFI RESPI APPAKG 34400 80178139 47107 149013448 81507 229191587

90192090 OZONE AEROSOL THRAPY,OTR APPARKG 189754 369675877 264458 421407172 454212 791083049

9020 BREATHING APPLIANCE,OTHER 30077 36631562 39072 110741426 69149 147372988

90200000 OTHER BREATHING APPLIANC & GASKG 30077 36631562 39072 110741426 69149 147372988

9021 ORTHOPAEDIC,SPLINT,ETC,APPLIAN 126176 606684215 85716 670761917 211892 1277446132

90211000 ORTHOPAEDIC/FRACTURE APPLIANCKG 105041 94315866 65587 66295756 170628 160611622

90212100 ARTIFICIAL TEETH KG 359 381047 1493 600530 1852 981577

90212900 DENTAL FITTINGS OTHER KG 1069 13033743 1574 27851993 2643 40885736

90213100 ARTIFICIAL JOINTS KG 2875 71850347 2130 52183620 5005 124033967

90213900 OTHER KG 11085 223540354 10058 219376386 21143 442916740

90214000 HEARING AID EXCL PARTS ACCESSONUM 3545 49089169 2828 130224875 6373 179314044

90215000 STIMUL HEART MUSCLE PACEMAKERNUM 1030 103410158 1191 129697520 2221 233107678

90219010 HEART VALVE KG 319 44807367 400 41596654 719 86404021

90219090 OTHER KG 853 6256164 455 2934583 1308 9190747

9022 APTS BASED ON X-RAY,ALPHA,RADI 482556 3344427650 460692 3066843995 943248 6411271645

90221200 COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY APPARATUSNUM 175326 1459577010 173694 829933165 349020 2289510175

90221300 OTHER, FOR DENTAL USES NUM 11514 58137802 6099 28986456 17613 87124258

90221400 OTHER, FOR MEDICAL, SURGICAL.. NUM 144454 747790619 181748 1254482735 326202 2002273354

90221900 X-RAY APTS FOR OTHER USE NUM 93074 409317734 56097 565430696 149171 974748430

90222100 ALPHA,BETA,ETC APTS FOR MEDICLNUM 24441 250291287 22515 198944853 46956 449236140

90222900 ALPHA,BETA,ETC APTS FOR OT USENUM 3862 15481321 6730 8413939 10592 23895260

90223000 X-RAY TUBES NUM 3203 54038398 3047 66820528 6250 120858926

90229000 OTHER, INCLUDING PARTS & ACCE.KG 26682 349793479 10762 113831623 37444 463625102

9023 DEMONSTRATIONL INSTRUMNT/MODEL 142275 91187130 203257 333939803 345532 425126933

90230000 INSTRUMENTS, APPARATUS & MODELKG 142275 91187130 203257 333939803 345532 425126933

9024 HARDNESS,STRENGTH TEST MACHINE 162115 588664564 202509 678232442 364624 1266897006

90241000 MACHINE/APLI FOR TESTING METALNUM 47222 73948710 53785 80192211 101007 154140921

90248000 HARDNESS,STRENGTH,TEST MACHINENUM 130 289520 0 0 130 289520

90248010 UNKNOWN NUM 13547 42990584 10280 31498711 23827 74489295

90248090 UNKNOWN NUM 98678 446553991 132905 552010286 231583 998564277

90249000 PART OF HARDNES,TESTING MACHINKG 2538 24881759 5539 14531234 8077 39412993

9025 HYDRO,THERMO,PYRO,ETC,METERS 107051 135727975 199996 196983962 307047 332711937

90251100 LIQUID-FILLED, FOR DIRECT READ NUM 5119 4404709 12083 10318430 17202 14723139

90251900 THERMOMETER N/COMBINED OTHERNUM 33016 44462564 100786 59895305 133802 104357869

90258000 OTHER INSTRUMENTS NUM 5486 54308211 13452 87603242 18938 141911453

90259000 PART OF HYDRO THERMO BARO METEKG 63430 32552491 73675 39166985 137105 71719476

9026 FLOW,LEVEL,MEASURG/CHECKG INST 515592 954489629 1075655 2255742898 1591247 3210232527

90261000 FOR MEASURING/CHECKING LIQUIDNUM 88838 218314504 116478 472610056 205316 690924560

90262000 FOR MEASURING/CHECKING PRESSURNUM 102235 143391845 860180 1307400628 962415 1450792473

90268000 OTHER INSTRUMENTS OR APPARATUSNUM 314786 556112833 82221 337615832 397007 893728665

90269000 PART OF FLOW,LEVEL,MEASUREINSTKG 9733 36670447 16776 138116382 26509 174786829

9027 PHYSICAL,CHEMICAL ANALYSIS,INS 226144 2464225864 369226 3347228701 595370 5811454565

90271000 GAS/ SMOKE ANALYSIS APPARATUSNUM 8550 82994173 53207 242537034 61757 325531207

90272000 CHROMATOGRA/ELECTROPHORES INSTNUM 13573 497915576 13687 582479190 27260 1080394766

90273000 SPECTROMETER,USING OPTIC RADIANUM 12036 280318893 23393 474121324 35429 754440217

90275000 INSTRU,USING OPTICAL RADIATION NUM 9046 143507927 6285 161516070 15331 305023997

90278000 OTHER INSTRUMENTS & APPARATUSNUM 179585 1381664335 263014 1846620510 442599 3228284845

90279000 PART PHYSI/CHEMI ANALYS,INSTR KG 3354 77824960 9640 39954573 12994 117779533
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9028 GAS,LIQUID/ELECTRICTY METER 3629735 6235180837 1481110 2850744743 5110845 9085925580

90281000 GAS SUPPLY OR PRODUCTION METERNUM 207540 650953109 233972 763675014 441512 1414628123

90282000 LIQUID SUPPLY OR PRODUC METERSNUM 170298 147823300 128219 111759405 298517 259582705

90283010 KILOWATT-HOUR METER NUM 936320 1235513989 203282 366515299 1139602 1602029288

90283020 PRE PAYMENT KWH METER NUM 837116 3257612066 287841 1150171147 1124957 4407783213

90283090 OTHER NUM 7314 23862733 23347 24166369 30661 48029102

90289010 OF KILOWATT-HOUR METER KG 1438065 888457682 558786 372785556 1996851 1261243238

90289020 UNKNOWN KG 28423 22794500 31851 30623374 60274 53417874

90289090 OTHER KG 4659 8163458 13812 31048579 18471 39212037

9029 TAXI.MILEO,TACHO,ETC,METERS 205828 76686837 217325 102360830 423153 179047667

90291010 TAXIMETER/AUTORICKSHAWS NUM 44253 8904968 16509 5650771 60762 14555739

90291090 REVOLUTION,COUNTR,MILEOMETR,NUM 15734 6148582 35524 20719505 51258 26868087

90292000 SPEED INDICATORS & TACHOMETERSNUM 0 0 7155 1982881 7155 1982881

90292010 METER ASSEMBLE IMPORTED BY VATNUM 22026 14110950 39720 20775085 61746 34886035

90292090 OTHER NUM 105204 40779559 99002 46503527 204206 87283086

90299000 PART OF TAXI,MILEO ETC,METERS KG 18611 6742778 19415 6729061 38026 13471839

9030 OSCILOSCOPE,SPECTROM ANALYSER, 461301 438424968 582600 1148990994 1043901 1587415962

90301000 MEASUR/DETECT IONIS RADIATION NUM 637 19295848 3104 28770777 3741 48066625

90302000 CATHODE-RAY OSCILLOSCOPE/GRAPHNUM 2523 16647731 1639 13236297 4162 29884028

90303100 VOLT,CURRENT,MEASUR MULTIMETERNUM 37644 17649286 35859 21674935 73503 39324221

90303200 MULTIMETER WITH RECORDING DEVINUM 1331 9515074 3463 16200401 4794 25715475

90303300 OTR WITHOUT A RECORDING DEVICENUM 177826 82071594 189131 186294012 366957 268365606

90303900 VOLT,CURRENT,MEASUR INSTRU,OTRNUM 10142 100337163 29021 254956138 39163 355293301

90304000 TELECOMMUNICAT INSTRU/APT,OTRNUM 2809 20952772 6737 153237924 9546 174190696

90308200 FOR MEASURING/CHECKING SEMICONNUM 39 2260885 1079 20970489 1118 23231374

90308400 OTHER WITH A RECORDING DEVICENUM 3301 64661719 1265 49264802 4566 113926521

90308900 ALPHA,BETA,RADI DETECT,INST, NUM 190204 94396849 272515 394509863 462719 488906712

90309000 PART/ACSR OSCELLOSCOPE SPECTRMKG 34845 10636047 38787 9875356 73632 20511403

9031 MEASURING/CHECKING INSTRUMNT 256155 860737026 373551 1082227012 629706 1942964038

90311000 MACHINES FOR BALANCING NUM 4397 9893249 5317 11291680 9714 21184929

90312000 TEST BENCHES NUM 70344 60899876 153168 65312582 223512 126212458

90314100 FOR INSPECTING SEMICONDUCTORNUM 76 2307081 370 12760771 446 15067852

90314900 OTHER NUM 26068 118884871 32097 183020828 58165 301905699

90318000 MEASURING/CHECKING INSTRU,OTHRNUM 144788 632516910 169769 764750267 314557 1397267177

90319000 PART OF MEASURING/CHECKIG INSTKG 10482 36235039 12830 45090884 23312 81325923

9032 AUTO REGULAT/CONTROLING INSTRU 1948480 1274385495 1083381 926517063 3031861 2200902558

90321000 THERMOSTATS NUM 81389 143592625 99229 192858333 180618 336450958

90322000 MANOSTATS NUM 306 4277671 892 3411014 1198 7688685

90328100 HYDRAULIC/PNEUMATIC INSTRUMENTNUM 65159 258972860 67663 62007863 132822 320980723

90328900 OTHER NUM 1767951 823561036 870020 601684703 2637971 1425245739

90329000 PART OF AUTO REGULAT/ INSTRU KG 33675 43981303 45577 66555150 79252 110536453

9033 PART,MACHIN,OF THIS CHAPTER NE 34935 186077986 41956 256712648 76891 442790634

90330000 PART,MACHIN,OF THIS CHAPTER,NEKG 34935 186077986 41956 256712648 76891 442790634

91 CLOCK & WATCH & PARTS THEREOF 1207627 342126457 1005994 354409654 2213621 696536111

9101 WRIST WATCH WITH PRECIOUS META 10646 57928160 25253 96188118 35899 154116278

91011190 PRECIOUS CASE WRIST-WATCH, OTRNUM 4260 53021107 9366 81441590 13626 134462697

91011910 SPCIALLY DESIGND FOR THE BLINDNUM 11 120989 0 0 11 120989

91011990 WRIST WATCH OTHER NEC NUM 6322 4682174 14593 13134974 20915 17817148

91012110 SPECIALLY DESGINED FOR BLAINEDNUM 0 0 0 12952 0 12952

91012190 WRIST-WAT,OTHER,P/METALCASE NUM 5 26194 279 443122 284 469316

91012910 UNKNOWN NUM 0 0 2 259345 2 259345

91012990 OTHER NUM 45 42075 1006 771038 1051 813113

91019110 POCKET-WATCH,P/META CASE,BATRYNUM 1 11856 0 0 1 11856

91019990 WATCH,PRECIUS METAL CASE,NECNUM 2 23765 7 125097 9 148862

9102 WRIST,POCKET,ETC,WATCH,OTHER 76137 118004730 54447 112941544 130584 230946274

91021110 SPCIALLY DESIGND FOR THE BLINDNUM 1 30008 8 133034 9 163042

91021190 OTHER WITH OPTO-ELECTRONIC ... NUM 26875 68245637 11093 68475869 37968 136721506

91021200 WITH OPTO-ELECTRONIC DISPLAY NUM 1186 765906 1322 981835 2508 1747741

91021990 WRIST-WATCH,OTHER,BATTERY POWRNUM 3194 4513989 1365 2808934 4559 7322923

91022190 WRIST-WATCH,AUTO-WIND,BUILT-UPNUM 170 591955 112 694747 282 1286702

91022910 SPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR BLIND NUM 1 27452 0 0 1 27452

91022990 OTHER NUM 42582 42139117 29480 24691430 72062 66830547

91029110 POCKET-WATCH,BATTERY POWEREDNUM 1 8200 0 0 1 8200

91029190 WATCH, BATTERY POWERED,OTHERNUM 640 473962 1960 6230169 2600 6704131

91029910 WATCH OTHER,FOR BLIND NUM 0 0 170 106477 170 106477

91029990 WATCH,NOT BATTERY POWERED,NECNUM 1487 1208504 8937 8819049 10424 10027553

9103 CLOCKS WITH WATCH MOVEMENT 1767 333401 161 286456 1928 619857

91031000 CLOCK WATCH MOVEMNT,BATRY POWRNUM 1 20492 129 243563 130 264055

91039000 CLOCK WITH WATCH MOVEMENT,OTRNUM 1766 312909 32 42893 1798 355802

9104 INSTRUMENT PANEL CLOCK,VEHICLE 15 14684 21 20124 36 34808

91040090 OTHER NUM 15 14684 21 20124 36 34808

9105 CLOCKS,OTHER 455943 45953561 339893 38481545 795836 84435106

91051100 ALARM CLOCK-BATTRY,ACCUMU POWRNUM 7739 1037190 13476 4533616 21215 5570806

91051900 ALARM CLOCKS-OTHER NUM 111111 10241163 127421 15248696 238532 25489859
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91052100 WALL CLOCKS-BATTRY ACCUMU POWRNUM 186977 17351698 49103 4210233 236080 21561931

91052900 WALL CLOCK-OTHER NUM 138606 12941799 138857 12580521 277463 25522320

91059100 CLOCK BATTRY ACCUMU MAIN POWERNUM 2421 212182 274 97138 2695 309320

91059900 CLOCK N/BATRY,EXC ALARM;OTHERNUM 9089 4169529 10762 1811341 19851 5980870

9106 TIME OF DAY RECORDING APPARATU 15175 7073457 22509 11478150 37684 18551607

91061000 TIME-REGISTERS,TIME-RECORDERSNUM 13896 5822711 21702 8354061 35598 14176772

91069000 TIME OF DAY RECORDING APTS, NUM 1279 1250746 807 3124089 2086 4374835

9107 TIME SWITCH WITH CLOCK/WATCH 3584 10223267 756 1444196 4340 11667463

91070000 TIME SWITCH WITH CLOCK/WATCH NUM 3584 10223267 756 1444196 4340 11667463

9108 WATCH MOVEMENT COMPLET ASSEMBL 1577 999153 891 787394 2468 1786547

91081100 WATCH MOVE,ASEMBLE,BATRY NUM 27 20823 1 14973 28 35796

91081200 WATCH MOVE,ASEMBLE,OPTO-ELECTNUM 18 39447 128 45194 146 84641

91081900 WATCH MOVE COMPL,ASEMBLE,BATRYNUM 43 104948 581 188173 624 293121

91082000 WATCH, COMPL,ASSEMBL,AUTO WINDNUM 282 183287 0 0 282 183287

91089000 OTHER NUM 1207 650648 181 539054 1388 1189702

9109 CLOCK MOVEMENT COMPLET & ASSEM 31833 6856660 27432 6327809 59265 13184469

91091000 ELECTRICALLY OPARATED NUM 505 20609 75 44727 580 65336

91099000 CLOCK MOVEMENT,COMPLET,ASEMBLENUM 31328 6836051 27357 6283082 58685 13119133

9110 COMPL/INCOMPLE WATCH/CLOCK MOV 2322 1120048 3319 1239782 5641 2359830

91101100 COMPL WATCH MOVEMENT,UNASSEMBLNUM 1646 817088 2378 991062 4024 1808150

91101200 INCOMPL WATCH MOVEMNT,ASSEMBLEKG 564 70923 615 146824 1179 217747

91109000 COMPL/INCOMP WAT/CLOCK MOVEMENKG 112 232037 326 101896 438 333933

9111 WATCH CASES AND PARTS THEREOF 287097 44013891 128792 25717953 415889 69731844

91111000 WATCH CASES OF PRECIOUS METALNUM 70 131644 18 60075 88 191719

91112000 WATCH CASES OF BASE METAL NUM 7601 1104436 1500 215870 9101 1320306

91118000 WATCH CASES,OTHER NUM 6487 909486 2919 498871 9406 1408357

91119000 PARTS OF WATCH CASES KG 272939 41868325 124355 24943137 397294 66811462

9112 CLOCK CASE/SIMILAR FOR  GOODS 8072 1299433 1099 269419 9171 1568852

91122000 CASES NUM 9 31100 0 342 9 31442

91129000 PARTS OF CLOCK CASE/SIMILAR KG 8063 1268333 1099 269077 9162 1537410

9113 WATCH STRAP/BAND & PARTS 245749 33257959 342628 46934982 588377 80192941

91131000 WATCH STRAP/BAND,PRECIUS METALKG 8 7415 0 0 8 7415

91132000 WATCH STRAP/BAND,OF BASE METALKG 5138 870608 6968 1138442 12106 2009050

91139000 WATCH STRAP/BAND/BRACELET,PARTKG 240603 32379936 335660 45796540 576263 78176476

9114 CLOCK OR WATCH PARTS,OTHER 67710 15048053 58793 12292182 126503 27340235

91143000 CLOCK OR WATCH PARTS-DIALS KG 3709 476614 120 20442 3829 497056

91144000 CLOCK/WATCH PART-PART & BRIDGKG 0 0 12 10839 12 10839

91149000 CLOCK OR WATCH PARTS,NEC KG 64001 14571439 58661 12260901 122662 26832340

92 MUSICAL INSTRU,PART/ACCESSORY 97651 27780968 131361 40144361 229012 67925329

9201 PIANO INCL AUTO HARPSICHORD, 2930 2065426 17382 3626507 20312 5691933

92011000 PIANOS,UPRIGHT INCL AUTO PIANONUM 260 83644 1450 134752 1710 218396

92012000 PIANOS,GRAND INCL AUTO PIANOS NUM 492 1039109 435 11323 927 1050432

92019000 HARPSICHORD KEYBOARD INSTRUMNTNUM 2178 942673 15497 3480432 17675 4423105

9202 STRING MUSICAL INSTRUMENT OTR 53183 15210887 58547 21504882 111730 36715769

92021000 PLAYED WITH A BOW NUM 655 273835 747 223893 1402 497728

92029000 OTHER NUM 52528 14937052 57800 21280989 110328 36218041

9205 WIND MUSICAL INSTRUMENT OTHER 224 270225 1243 347047 1467 617272

92059000 WIND MUSICAL INSTRUMENT-OTHERNUM 224 270225 1243 347047 1467 617272

9206 PERCUSSION MUSICAL INSTRUMENT 2553 989918 9301 2381668 11854 3371586

92060000 PERCUSSION MUSICAL INSTRUMENTNUM 2553 989918 9301 2381668 11854 3371586

9207 MUSIC INSTRU,SOUND AMPLI,ELECT 14808 3585843 13574 2485760 28382 6071603

92071000 KEYBOARD MUSICAL INST,ELECTIC NUM 7342 1682790 9523 1423445 16865 3106235

92079000 MUSIC INST,SOUND,AMPLIFIED,ELE NUM 7466 1903053 4051 1062315 11517 2965368

9208 MUSICAL BOX,FAIRGROUND ORGANS 7359 1417797 5416 1159628 12775 2577425

92081000 MUSICAL BOXES NUM 299 307404 222 31907 521 339311

92089000 OTHER NUM 7060 1110393 5194 1127721 12254 2238114

9209 PARTS/ACSR,MUSICAL INSTRU,ALL 16594 4240872 25898 8638869 42492 12879741

92093000 MUSICAL INSTRUMNT STRINGS KG 406 477377 1076 1193579 1482 1670956

92099200 PARTS ACSR STRING MUSC INSTRUKG 1637 580050 0 0 1637 580050

92099400 PART,MUSIC INST,SUND AMPLI,ELE KG 0 2502 62 18010 62 20512

92099900 PARTS & ACSR MUSICAL INSTRU KG 14551 3180943 24760 7427280 39311 10608223

93 ARMS.& AMMUMTION, PARTS & ACCE 2632095 26480773568 903871 7980352979 3535966 34461126547

9301 MILITRY WEAPON REVOL PISTL 276504 2366292822 113459 1590208485 389963 3956501307

93011000 WEAPONS(FOR EX.,GUNS,HOWIFZERSNUM 276495 2366284387 86498 1418030093 362993 3784314480

93012000 ROCKET LAUNCHER; FLAME-THROWERNUM 4 8347 21828 37764417 21832 37772764

93019000 OTHER MILITARY WEAPONS NUM 5 88 5133 134413975 5138 134414063

9302 REVOLVR/PISTL EXCL SPORT RIFLE 1494 35659486 501 8125506 1995 43784992

93020010 ARMS FORMING PARTS OF THE REGUNUM 368 9210319 104 1010110 472 10220429

93020090 REVOLVER/PISTOL NOT SPORTING NUM 1126 26449167 397 7115396 1523 33564563

9303 FIREARM,EXPLOSIV CHARG OPERATD 42737 383749464 316169 5119066096 358906 5502815560

93031010 MUZLE-LOADING FIREARM,GOVT IMPNUM 2 20849 2 3593 4 24442

93031090 FIREARMS MUZZAL EXPLOSIVE OTRNUM 0 0 301465 4886756132 301465 4886756132

93032010 HUNTING/SHOOTING COMBINATION NUM 23364 197639039 19 174312 23383 197813351

93032090 HUNTING/SHOOTING SPORTSGUN,OTRNUM 3955 10340580 5769 22174302 9724 32514882
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93033010 HUNTING TARGET-SHOOTING SPORTNUM 14865 174256455 8908 209927873 23773 384184328

93033090 OTHER NUM 440 1393392 1 423 441 1393815

93039090 FIREARMS,NEC NUM 111 99149 5 29461 116 128610

9305 PART OF REVOLVER,PISTOL,ETC 47051 84185272 162 578175 47213 84763447

93051000 PARTS & ACESR REVOLVER PISTOLKG 179 672541 65 203775 244 876316

93052000 SHOTGUN,RIFLES KG 43216 71019056 86 295249 43302 71314305

93059100 OF MILITARY WEAPONS OF HEADINGKG 57 2918 0 0 57 2918

93059900 OTHER KG 3599 12490757 11 79151 3610 12569908

9306 BOMB MINE MISSIL & PART THEROF 2257309 23575737652 473572 1262372851 2730881 24838110503

93062100 CARTRIDGES OTHER KG 127924 753907607 19333 42277127 147257 796184734

93062990 OTHER KG 0 0 1738 5038063 1738 5038063

93063000 OTHER CARTRIDGES AND PARTS KG 2095914 22706326199 420764 846811466 2516678 23553137665

93069000 OTHER KG 33471 115503846 31737 368246195 65208 483750041

9307 SWPRD BAYONT & SMLR ARMS &PART 7000 35148872 8 1866 7008 35150738

93070010 SWORDS FOR PRESENTATION ASNAVYKG 0 0 8 1020 8 1020

93070090 OTHER KG 7000 35148872 0 846 7000 35149718

94 FURNITURE,BEDDING,MATTRESSES, 19143513 4687743936 22607979 5611772984 41751492 10299516920

9401 SEAT,W/NOT CONVRT INTO BED 3222582 750649362 2711491 646701832 5934073 1397351194

94011000 SEATS USED FOR AIRCRAFT NUM 102 1556366 621 80729 723 1637095

94012010 FOR MOTORCYLE NUM 59051 19206466 83236 23238734 142287 42445200

94012090 OTHER NUM 665195 151529474 405897 90194999 1071092 241724473

94013000 SEATS,SWIVEL VARIA HEIGHT ADJUNUM 68821 17166787 16435 6181218 85256 23348005

94014000 SEAT EXCL GARDEN/CAMPNG,CONVERNUM 449 135347 998 207395 1447 342742

94015200 UNKNOWN NUM 1 834 54 10584 55 11418

94015300 UNKNOWN NUM 389 108015 3250 690776 3639 798791

94015900 OTHER NUM 1866 401869 255 23774 2121 425643

94016100 SEAT,WOODEN FRAME,UPHOLSTEREDNUM 140340 44139088 122848 38944234 263188 83083322

94016900 SEAT,OTHR,WOODEN FRAME NEC NUM 228754 69364382 168856 48424093 397610 117788475

94017100 SEAT,METAL FRAM UPHOLSTERED NUM 46428 13116862 76518 22892012 122946 36008874

94017900 SEAT OTHER,METAL FRAME NEC NUM 193855 47708367 108261 32307603 302116 80015970

94018000 SEATS WHR/NOT CONVERTBLE BED,NUM 45711 17160981 51150 11425358 96861 28586339

94019000 PART,SEAT CONVER/NOT INTO BEDKG 1771620 369054524 1673112 372080323 3444732 741134847

9402 MEDICAL,SURGICL,DENTL,FURNITRE 771955 337841640 498395 290841238 1270350 628682878

94021000 DENTIST, BABERS'/SIMILAR CHAIR KG 94433 21058055 59096 13725907 153529 34783962

94029010 HOSPITAL BEDS KG 578345 246944223 320221 131405094 898566 378349317

94029090 MEDICAL,SURGICAL,ETC,FURNITUREKG 99177 69839362 119078 145710237 218255 215549599

9403 FURNITURE OTHER & PART THEREDF 3620303 1130379297 3340996 1177918506 6961299 2308297803

94031000 FURNITURE,METAL,USED IN OFFICEKG 418096 103727982 525094 110341880 943190 214069862

94032010 FURNITURE DESIGN KG 458062 264818645 385037 162060851 843099 426879496

94032020 UNKNOWN KG 256015 57111158 81190 18540907 337205 75652065

94032030 UNKNOWN KG 183296 59902738 155776 66835177 339072 126737915

94032090 OTHER KG 361591 91767618 334836 184770674 696427 276538292

94033000 FURNITURE WOODEN USE IN OFFICENUM 365982 93952784 283193 81035987 649175 174988771

94034000 FURNITURE WOODEN USE IN KITCHNNUM 84812 21025152 58599 12742367 143411 33767519

94035000 FURNITUR WOODEN USE IN BEDROOMNUM 506410 146522966 416895 184448386 923305 330971352

94036000 FURNITURE,WOODEN,OTHER NUM 49836 2538430 0 0 49836 2538430

94036010 UNKNOWN NUM 20644 21871696 135145 116486281 155789 138357977

94036020 UNKNOWN NUM 224 120121 1239 408334 1463 528455

94036090 UNKNOWN NUM 308071 75748499 248606 69320854 556677 145069353

94037000 FURNITURE OF PLASTICS,NEC KG 130830 64825339 85176 20765988 216006 85591327

94038200 UNKNOWN KG 0 0 1190 168678 1190 168678

94038300 UNKNOWN KG 818 170382 162 33260 980 203642

94038900 OTHER KG 164031 66889785 253978 78067332 418009 144957117

94039000 PARTS,OTHER FURNITURE KG 311585 59386002 374880 71891550 686465 131277552

9404 MATTRESS SUPPORT,BEDDING ARTIC 542462 93087460 1157960 97755794 1700422 190843254

94041000 MATTRESS SUPPORTS NUM 34608 5368553 30041 4406750 64649 9775303

94042100 MATRESES,CELULR RUBER /PLASTICNUM 16237 4691123 12207 2994421 28444 7685544

94042900 MATTRESSES,OF OTHER MATERIALNUM 14878 5026587 57425 26680981 72303 31707568

94043000 SLEEPING BAGS NUM 9317 1789256 8355 2158535 17672 3947791

94049000 BEDDING ARTIC/SIMILR FURNISH KG 467422 76211941 1049932 61515107 1517354 137727048

9405 LAMP,ILUMINATD SIGN/NAME-PLATE 2141488 881053176 2556396 1188028259 4697884 2069081435

94051000 CHANDELIER & OTR ELECTRIC CEILKG 273779 149211834 295829 101944763 569608 251156597

94052000 ELECTRIC TABLE,BEDSIDE,LAMPS KG 33825 17170944 43158 10493061 76983 27664005

94053000 LIGHTING SET FOR CHRISTMS TREEKG 5949 2367869 4085 2293805 10034 4661674

94054010 SEARCH LIGHTS KG 34896 68676757 31724 57792497 66620 126469254

94054020 PRESSURE LIGHT KG 23157 6666626 25523 19560516 48680 26227142

94054030 SHADOWLESS OPERATION LAMPS KG 219704 38053826 239303 199226229 459007 237280055

94054040 LED TUBE LIGHT KG 290810 133865614 257397 233053269 548207 366918883

94054041 UNKNOWN KG 95 21265 0 0 95 21265

94054042 UNKNOWN KG 12102 9295829 2750 558054 14852 9853883

94054049 UNKNOWN KG 7356 9122436 215 160841 7571 9283277

94054090 LAMPS/LIGHTING FITTING, NEC KG 1036561 293730951 1283736 365016247 2320297 658747198

94055010 BURNER FOR LAMP NON-ELECTRICALKG 1456 318611 10851 14223686 12307 14542297

94055090 OTHER KG 5634 7675356 3690 856214 9324 8531570

Fts-Imp- 119



Table-03 :  Import of Commodities by Unit, Quantity and Value.

(Value in taka)

HS

Code Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value
Description of Commodities Unit

        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

94056000 ILLUMINATED SIGNS,ILLUMINATED. KG 69722 24091191 41741 16867229 111463 40958420

94059100 OF GLASS KG 24719 3647651 32835 4365476 57554 8013127

94059200 OF PLASTICS KG 7139 1637380 2335 505611 9474 2142991

94059900 OTHER KG 92083 114987462 280674 161057034 372757 276044496

94059910 LED LAMP PARTS IMPORTED BY VATKG 971 284228 0 0 971 284228

94059990 OTHER KG 1530 227346 550 53727 2080 281073

9406 PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS 8844723 1494733001 12342741 2210527355 21187464 3705260356

94060010 IRON BEAMS,GIRDERS,HANGERS KG 47167 19417168 0 0 47167 19417168

94060090 PREFABRICATED BUILDING OTHER KG 460107 54716388 314165 30644996 774272 85361384

94061000 UNKNOWN KG 92459 2049243 0 0 92459 2049243

94069010 UNKNOWN KG 1613421 696653854 3428771 1202066632 5042192 1898720486

94069090 UNKNOWN KG 6631569 721896348 8599805 977815727 15231374 1699712075

95 TOY GAME SPORT REQUI PART ACSR 6234533 1677115032 5522719 1339704242 11757252 3016819274

9503 TOYS,OTHER;REDUCED-SIZE MODEL 1842190 560786433 1670322 500511842 3512512 1061298275

95030010 PUZZLES NUM 16938 2329251 30361 5931684 47299 8260935

95030090 OTHER NUM 1825252 558457182 1639961 494580158 3465213 1053037340

9504 FUNFAIR ART,TABLE/PARLOUR GAME 407645 104615374 244409 74525393 652054 179140767

95042000 BILLIARD GAME ARTICL & ACESR KG 12646 1854490 22651 3072622 35297 4927112

95043000 GAME COIN/DISC-OPERAT BOWL EQUNUM 4747 1001996 26276 14972568 31023 15974564

95044000 PLAYING CARDS NUM 351778 95890562 173783 49597464 525561 145488026

95045000 VIDEO GAME CONSOLES & MACHINENUM 7515 1039781 5013 3160838 12528 4200619

95049000 OTHER NUM 30959 4828545 16686 3721901 47645 8550446

9505 FESTIVE,CARNIVAL & ARTICLES 463320 64464624 701153 97977534 1164473 162442158

95051000 CHRISTMAS FESTIVITIES  ARTICLE KG 17470 2584338 33314 4639956 50784 7224294

95059000 FESTIVE,CARNIVAL/LIKE ARTICLE KG 445850 61880286 667839 93337578 1113689 155217864

9506 ARTICLE FOR GYMNASTICS,ATHLETI 3318145 869396973 2497087 551848601 5815232 1421245574

95061100 SNOW-SKIS EQUIPMENT PR 7 1736 0 0 7 1736

95061900 SNOW-SKIS EQUIPMENT-OTHER KG 3657 1301848 10641 1441978 14298 2743826

95062900 WATER-SKIS,SURF-BOARDS & OTHERNUM 5560 10128784 3459 5259359 9019 15388143

95063100 GOLF EQUIPMENT-CLUBS,COMPLETENUM 183 25539 1157 207257 1340 232796

95063200 GOLF EQUIPMENT-BALLS NUM 1486 874507 14114 2906955 15600 3781462

95063900 GOLF EQUIPMENT-OTHER KG 31102 29209228 22863 16009571 53965 45218799

95064000 TABLE-TENIS GAME ARTCL EQUIP KG 57904 7349350 38561 4982663 96465 12332013

95065100 RACKET,LAWN-TENIS,WHR/N STRUNGNUM 22363 9355341 1575 438267 23938 9793608

95065900 OTHER NUM 827632 274340878 60948 18006401 888580 292347279

95066100 BALLS:LAWN-TENNIS NUM 312202 38901591 241999 33855040 554201 72756631

95066200 INFLATABLE NUM 281761 69016067 560059 138798288 841820 207814355

95066900 OTHER NUM 82274 25428710 126012 51166636 208286 76595346

95067000 ICE/ROLERSKATE INCL BOOT&SKATEPR 10152 1579507 10211 1919913 20363 3499420

95069100 GYMNASIUM/ATHLE ARTICL EQUIP KG 1035893 157171149 931220 145478943 1967113 302650092

95069900 OTHER NUM 645969 244712738 474268 131377330 1120237 376090068

9507 FISHING ROD/HOOK,TACKLE,NETS 100991 45622635 102204 40801338 203195 86423973

95071000 FISHING RODS NUM 23388 12902115 20833 10715513 44221 23617628

95072000 FISH-HOOKS,WHR/NOT SNELLED KG 35110 16779018 40270 17709233 75380 34488251

95073000 FISHING REELS NUM 25646 8909360 19751 6370680 45397 15280040

95079000 OTHER NUM 16847 7032142 21350 6005912 38197 13038054

9508 TRAVEL CIRCUS/MENAGERY THEATRE 102242 32228993 307544 74039534 409786 106268527

95081000 TRAVELLING CIRCUSES AND TRAVE.KG 1930 1001038 1250 429232 3180 1430270

95089000 OTHER KG 100312 31227955 306294 73610302 406606 104838257

96 MISCELLANEOUS MFG ARTICL 20612028 13855125731 20671416 14451078244 41283444 28306203975

9601 WORKD IVORY BONE TORTOISE SHEL 37078 12479917 24725 10908037 61803 23387954

96011000 WORKD IVORY & ARTI OF IVORY KG 287 1240933 730 2281426 1017 3522359

96019000 OTHER KG 36791 11238984 23995 8626611 60786 19865595

9602 WORKED VEG/MINERAL CARV MATRL 215590 567382021 240495 674828350 456085 1242210371

96020010 WORKED VEG/MINERAL CARV MATERLKG 198756 547331541 212342 636067715 411098 1183399256

96020020 WORKD UNHARDENED GELATIN ARTCKG 16834 20050480 28153 38760635 44987 58811115

9603 BROOM,BRUSH,MAP,FEATHER DUSTER 2124534 238249297 2125335 256150720 4249869 494400017

96031000 BROOM/BRUSH,TWIGS MTRL ETC NUM 37646 4324103 19258 3335746 56904 7659849

96032100 TOOTH-BRUSHES NUM 398438 65154542 423270 89532808 821708 154687350

96032900 SHAVING/HAIR/NAIL/EYLASH/BRUSHNUM 68642 8336389 140813 11396650 209455 19733039

96033000 ARTISTS BRUSHES, WRITING BRUSHNUM 15606 1989869 12192 2072702 27798 4062571

96034000 PAINT/DISTEMPR BRUSH PAINT PADNUM 752336 65476819 707386 52824382 1459722 118301201

96035000 BRUSHES,OTR,CONSTI PART,MACHINUM 110995 34208249 80040 37315521 191035 71523770

96039000 OTHER NUM 740871 58759326 742376 59672911 1483247 118432237

9604 HAND SIEVES AND HAND RIDDLES 745 2275110 4589 5131044 5334 7406154

96040010 HAND SIEVE/RIDLE,USED IN LABOR NUM 407 1827348 2503 3241635 2910 5068983

96040090 HAND SIEVES AND HAND RIDDLES NUM 338 447762 2086 1889409 2424 2337171

9605 TRAVL SET FOR PERSONAL TOILET, 80679 21472640 106769 25462924 187448 46935564

96050000 TRAVL SET FOR PERSONAL TOILET,NUM 80679 21472640 106769 25462924 187448 46935564

9606 BUTTONS,PRESS/SNAP-FASTENR,ETC 3272313 4886267647 3641775 5077101036 6914088 9963368683

96061000 PRESS/SNAP FASTENER KG 599308 1115479652 806490 1382927118 1405798 2498406770

96062100 BUTON PLASTIC NOT TEXTIL MATRLKG 694336 944007344 667171 945366767 1361507 1889374111

96062200 BUTON,BASE METL N/TXTL METRL KG 1021515 1510215610 1182259 1738161499 2203774 3248377109

96062900 BUTTONS,OTHER KG 796822 1153362319 813754 861560195 1610576 2014922514
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(Value in taka)
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        July/17   to  Dec/17          Jan/18  to  Jun/18          July/17  to  Jun/18

96063000 BUTTON MOULD & PARTS OF BUTTONKG 160332 163202722 172101 149085457 332433 312288179

9607 SLIDE FASTENERS AND PARTS 7810626 6253712230 7652017 6669954662 15462643 12923666892

96071100 SLID FASTENR FITTED WITH CHAIN KG 1137119 965142853 764633 1048336949 1901752 2013479802

96071900 SLIDE FASTENERS,OTHER KG 2247353 1602603298 2951850 2132254132 5199203 3734857430

96072000 SLIDE FASTENERS, PARTS KG 4426154 3685966079 3935534 3489363581 8361688 7175329660

9608 BALL POINT PENS & MARKER 746893 329578977 744454 320439361 1491347 650018338

96081000 PENS,BALL POINT NUM 297920 102518662 305792 95142175 603712 197660837

96082000 PEN/MARKER,FELT/POROUS TIPPEDNUM 275297 71672189 275150 62398360 550447 134070549

96083000 FOUNTAIN PENS, STYLOGRAPH PENSNUM 49972 12606544 72002 15583882 121974 28190426

96084000 PENCILS,PROPELLING OR SLIDING NUM 3409 954948 193 315149 3602 1270097

96085000 SET OF 2/MORE BALLPOINT PEN NUM 1283 179229 534 140924 1817 320153

96086000 REFILL FOR BALLPOINT PENS NUM 8854 4831513 4612 2125488 13466 6957001

96089100 PEN NIBS AND NIB POINTS NUM 35 31457 281 629994 316 661451

96089910 PART & FITTING OF FOUNTAIN PEN KG 34655 119975084 38373 132220379 73028 252195463

96089990 PEN & PENCIL,OTR & SMLR HOLDR KG 75468 16809351 47517 11883010 122985 28692361

9609 PENCIL CRAYON & TAILOR CHAK 780487 183362133 794432 123865569 1574919 307227702

96091000 PENCIL&CRAYN,WITH LEAD ENCASEDKG 592877 162082592 635776 102113248 1228653 264195840

96092000 PENCIL LEADS,BLACK OR COLOUREDKG 34110 5541326 49384 8215984 83494 13757310

96099010 PASTEL,DRAWING CHARCOALS KG 45767 1689763 36340 1511110 82107 3200873

96099090 OTHER NUM 107733 14048452 72932 12025227 180665 26073679

9610 SLATE,BOARD,W/NOT FRAMED 262213 14951390 391022 25289444 653235 40240834

96100010 SLATE UNFRAMED KG 193168 5676899 248860 8135975 442028 13812874

96100090 OTHER KG 69045 9274491 142162 17153469 211207 26427960

9611 DATE,SEALING/STAMP,HAND OPERAT 27071 16113292 43197 18016780 70268 34130072

96110000 DATE,SEAL STAMP,HAND OPERATE,KG 27071 16113292 43197 18016780 70268 34130072

9612 TYPEWRITER ETC RIBBON,INKED, 191847 297126053 219061 311242875 410908 608368928

96121010 RIBBON,TYPEWRITER,INKED/OTR NUM 107187 156019395 133539 200264705 240726 356284100

96121090 OTHER NUM 56193 135645571 55450 98996371 111643 234641942

96122000 INK-PAD,INKED/NOT WITH BOX/NOT NUM 28467 5461087 30072 11981799 58539 17442886

9613 CIG LIGHTR/OTHER LIGHTER 1099929 254390468 793782 132201848 1893711 386592316

96131000 GAS LIGHTER,POCKET N/REFILLABLNUM 448672 77406388 82147 13282228 530819 90688616

96132000 GAS LIGHTER,POCKET,REFILLABLE NUM 29232 20696277 16189 5326742 45421 26023019

96138000 LIGHTER,OTHER,WHR/NOT MECH/ELENUM 35608 58883719 28282 4632529 63890 63516248

96139000 PARTS,OF CIGAR L/GHTERS OTR KG 586417 97404084 667164 108960349 1253581 206364433

9614 SMOKING PIPE,CIGAR/CIGAR HOLDR 8504 1940025 6803 1628068 15307 3568093

96140000 SMOKING PIPE KG 8504 1940025 6803 1628068 15307 3568093

9615 COMB,HAIR-SLIDE & THE LIKE 1492450 215626570 1707687 241959211 3200137 457585781

96151100 COMB,HAIR-SLIDE & THE LIKE KG 157334 27060157 135370 25095872 292704 52156029

96151900 COMB,HAIR-SLIDE & THE LIKE-OTR KG 1015798 140158677 1159379 149769697 2175177 289928374

96159000 OTHER KG 319318 48407736 412938 67093642 732256 115501378

9616 SCENT/TOILET SPRAY,POWDR-PUFF 89981 28281338 118265 46339225 208246 74620563

96161000 SCENT/TOILET SPRAY,MOUNT& HEADKG 83488 26664346 98838 42244360 182326 68908706

96162000 POWDR-PUFF & PAD FOR COSMETICSKG 6493 1616992 19427 4094865 25920 5711857

9617 FLASK VACUUM VESSEL,WITH CASE 601680 130549023 308800 68254857 910480 198803880

96170000 FLASK VACUUM VESSEL WITH CASEKG 601680 130549023 308800 68254857 910480 198803880

9618 TAILOR DUMMIES & OTR LAYFINGUR 61861 75593830 134758 78501214 196619 154095044

96180000 TAILOR DUMMY,WINDOW DISPLY KG 61861 75593830 134758 78501214 196619 154095044

9619 SANITARY TOWELS (PADS)& TAMPON 1701633 324262879 1549190 330621710 3250823 654884589

96190000 SANETARY GOODS KG 1701633 324262879 1549190 330621710 3250823 654884589

9620 5914 1510891 64260 33181309 70174 34692200

96200000 UNKNOWN KG 5914 1510891 64260 33181309 70174 34692200

97 WORK ART COLECTR PIECE & ANTIQ 56476 17184247 59467 222699921 115943 239884168

9701 PAINTING,DRAW ETC HAND EXECU 8020 9685794 13942 218950924 21962 228636718

97011000 PAINTING,DRAWING,PASTEL NUM 7395 9415121 11602 218278878 18997 227693999

97019000 OTHER KG 625 270673 2340 672046 2965 942719

9702 ORIGI-ENGRAVING,PRINT,LITHOGRA 156 463090 2 6804 158 469894

97020000 ORIGINAL ENGRAVING LITHOGRAPHNUM 156 463090 2 6804 158 469894

9703 ORIGINL SCULPTUR/STATUARY 48202 6929458 45521 3736941 93723 10666399

97030000 SCULPTUR & STATUARY,ORIGNAL NUM 48202 6929458 45521 3736941 93723 10666399

9704 POSTAGE OR REVENUE STAMPS 0 0 2 5252 2 5252

97040000 POSTAGE OR REVENUE STAMPS KG 0 0 2 5252 2 5252

9705 COLLECTION BIOLOGI & OTR 98 105905 0 0 98 105905

97050000 COLLECTION PIECE,BIOLOGI & OTR KG 98 105905 0 0 98 105905

98 GOODS & COMMODITIES NEC 826222 88390502 121399 13884145 947621 102274647

9801 GOODS TREATED AS "BAGGAGE" IN. 826222 88390502 121399 13884145 947621 102274647

98010010 UNKNOWN KG 15 3355 0 0 15 3355

98010021 UNKNOWN KG 26801 25578586 2770 291629 29571 25870215

98010031 UNKNOWN KG 808 93355 2536 182636 3344 275991

98010032 UNKNOWN KG 3211 439762 5125 667981 8336 1107743

98010033 UNKNOWN KG 285 37026 460 45968 745 82994

98010034 UNKNOWN KG 12076 817651 34416 1696165 46492 2513816

98010039 UNKNOWN KG 11028 561506 39185 2115703 50213 2677209

98010041 UNKNOWN KG 656 95883 651 68507 1307 164390

98010042 UNKNOWN KG 2 5835 0 0 2 5835
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98010049 UNKNOWN KG 19 13261 0 0 19 13261

98010052 UNKNOWN KG 3973 681428 9823 1159010 13796 1840438

98010053 UNKNOWN KG 4393 1176091 6378 1272987 10771 2449078

98010054 UNKNOWN KG 883 340396 2537 635977 3420 976373

98010055 UNKNOWN KG 1122 529558 2164 750470 3286 1280028

98010056 UNKNOWN KG 2414 2911664 3730 2641945 6144 5553609

98010059 UNKNOWN KG 1042 767269 1616 1897147 2658 2664416

98010090 UNKNOWN KG 757494 54337876 10008 458020 767502 54795896
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